
City of Menasha

2024 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll
Properties in Winnebago County.

Sorted by tax key number

Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $204,400 R  0.140 $226,900 

$204,400 Totals  0.140 $226,900 $22,500 
1-00001-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 50' OF LOTS 1 & 2  
BLOCK 16

 0.000

84 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN OTTO
85 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$17,500 $162,700 C  0.224 $180,200 

$162,700 Totals  0.224 $180,200 $17,500 
1-00002-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 80' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

88 Milwaukee St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW T. BRUSS
88 MILWAUKEE ST UNIT 1
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$26,500 $133,400 R  0.212 $159,900 

$133,400 Totals  0.212 $159,900 $26,500 
1-00003-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 & E 10' OF LOT 
4 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

353 First St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. ZACHMAN
353 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$23,500 $163,900 R  0.152 $187,400 

$163,900 Totals  0.152 $187,400 $23,500 
1-00004-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 50' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 16

 0.000

349 First St

Acres:Section: 

CARLA R. WATSON
349 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $144,500 R  0.182 $169,500 

$144,500 Totals  0.182 $169,500 $25,000 
1-00005-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

345 First St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A. HEGNER
ALICIA C. PROFT
345 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $120,200 R  0.182 $145,200 

$120,200 Totals  0.182 $145,200 $25,000 
1-00006-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

341 First St

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE MESSER
341 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $244,400 R  0.182 $269,400 

$244,400 Totals  0.182 $269,400 $25,000 
1-00007-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

337 First St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY P. WILLIAMSON
338 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$81,000 $205,900 C  0.546 $286,900 

$205,900 Totals  0.546 $286,900 $81,000 
1-00008-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 8, 9 & 26 OF 
BLOCK 16

 0.000

333 First St

Acres:Section: 

KEEN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT  LLC
3011 ROSE MOON WAY
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.546 $0 

$0 Totals  0.546 $0 $0 
1-00011-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1O,11,12 OF 
BLOCK 16

 0.000

First St

Acres:Section: 

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
300 BROAD ST
PO BOX 445
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.182 $0 

$0 Totals  0.182 $0 $0 
1-00012-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

313 First St

Acres:Section: 

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
300 BROAD ST
PO BOX 445
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.182 $0 

$0 Totals  0.182 $0 $0 
1-00013-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

309 First St

Acres:Section: 

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
300 BROAD ST
PO BOX 445
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.061 $0 

$0 Totals  0.061 $0 $0 
1-00014-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK 16

 0.000

305 First St

Acres:Section: 

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
300 BROAD ST
PO BOX 445
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $90,300 R  0.103 $107,300 

$90,300 Totals  0.103 $107,300 $17,000 
1-00015-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 85' OF LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK 16

 0.000

301 First St

Acres:Section: 

RLN  LLC
108 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $139,400 R  0.164 $163,400 

$139,400 Totals  0.164 $163,400 $24,000 
1-00016-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

85 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE M. DELFOSSE
85 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.164 $0 

$0 Totals  0.164 $0 $0 
1-00017-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

81 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
300 BROAD ST
PO BOX 445
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.055 $0 

$0 Totals  1.055 $0 $0 
1-00018-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 18, 19, 20, 21, 22 
& 23 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

300 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
300 BROAD ST
PO BOX 445
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.121 $0 

$0 Totals  0.121 $0 $0 
1-00019-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 40' OF LOT 24 OF 
BLOCK 16

 0.000

324 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
300 BROAD ST
PO BOX 445
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $175,900 R  0.243 $203,900 

$175,900 Totals  0.243 $203,900 $28,000 
1-00020-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 25 & E 20' OF LOT 
24 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

328 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN THOMPSON
CYNTHIA THOMPSON
3317 BLUEBERRY LN
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $40,000 C  0.182 $65,000 

$40,000 Totals  0.182 $65,000 $25,000 
1-00022-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 27 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

338 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY P. WILLIAMSON
338 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $154,000 R  0.182 $179,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.182 $179,000 $25,000 
1-00023-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 28 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

340 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. TAYLOR
340 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $216,900 R  0.182 $241,900 

$216,900 Totals  0.182 $241,900 $25,000 
1-00024-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 29 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

344 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D. WALTER
SARAH R. WALTER
344 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $234,300 R  0.182 $259,300 

$234,300 Totals  0.182 $259,300 $25,000 
1-00025-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 30 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

348 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. MADER
MARCIA L. MADER
348 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $225,000 R  0.182 $250,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.182 $250,000 $25,000 
1-00026-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 31 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

354 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

COREY M. BARTH
AMANDA A. BARTH
354 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $157,100 R  0.175 $181,600 

$157,100 Totals  0.175 $181,600 $24,500 
1-00027-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 32 OF BLOCK 16 
EXCL E 8' OF N 40'

 0.000

358 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ISAAC AND MEGAN GEFFERS
358 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $167,500 R  0.119 $187,000 

$167,500 Totals  0.119 $187,000 $19,500 
1-00028-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 85' OF LOT 33 OF 
OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

362 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN ALLEN SCHULTZ
KIONA NATOYA SCHULTZ
362 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,500 $110,100 R  0.070 $121,600 

$110,100 Totals  0.070 $121,600 $11,500 
1-00029-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 45' OF LOT 33 & E 8' 
OF N 40' OF LOT 32 OF BLOCK 16

 0.000

80 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JANE M. MALIN
PO BOX 2642
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $120,400 R  0.277 $150,400 

$120,400 Totals  0.277 $150,400 $30,000 
1-00030-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 50' OF LOT 3 & E 42' 
OF LOT 4  OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

437 First St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA C. STUART
437 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $215,600 R  0.235 $243,600 

$215,600 Totals  0.235 $243,600 $28,000 
1-00031-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 & W 18' OF LOT 
4 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

429 First St

Acres:Section: 

PROS PROPERTIES  LLC
741 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.301 $0 

$0 Totals  0.301 $0 $0 
1-00033-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 & E 40' OF LOT 
8 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

419 First St Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

ADVOCAP  INC
PO BOX 1108
FOND DU LAC  WI 54936

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $151,600 R  0.241 $179,600 

$151,600 Totals  0.241 $179,600 $28,000 
1-00034-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 & W 20' OF LOT 
8 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

413 First St

Acres:Section: 

CORY M. ULBRICH
TERESA DAHLKE
413 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$25,000 $0 R  0.181 $25,000 

$0 Totals  0.181 $25,000 $25,000 
1-00035-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

409 First St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA PETERS
410 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$25,000 $149,800 R  0.181 $174,800 

$149,800 Totals  0.181 $174,800 $25,000 
1-00036-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 65' OF LOTS 11 & 12 
OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

89 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

KEEN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT  LLC
3011 ROSE MOON WAY
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $132,100 R  0.181 $157,100 

$132,100 Totals  0.181 $157,100 $25,000 
1-00037-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 65' OF LOTS 11 & 12 
OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

85 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES W. JOHNSON
85 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$25,000 $215,200 R  0.181 $240,200 

$215,200 Totals  0.181 $240,200 $25,000 
1-00038-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13  OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

400 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

RMAS PROPERTIES  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 5 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $244,700 R  0.181 $269,700 

$244,700 Totals  0.181 $269,700 $25,000 
1-00039-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

404 Broad St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

1442 NORTH  LLC
PO BOX 115
COMBINED LOCKS  WI 54113

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$25,000 $114,300 R  0.181 $139,300 

$114,300 Totals  0.181 $139,300 $25,000 
1-00040-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15  OF BLOCK 17

 0.181

408 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DAMIAN J. MARTIN-FARRELL
408 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$23,000 $170,900 R  0.181 $193,900 

$170,900 Totals  0.181 $193,900 $23,000 
1-00041-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

412 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P. BLAIR II
ASHLEY M. BREYER
412 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$26,500 $140,600 R  0.211 $167,100 

$140,600 Totals  0.211 $167,100 $26,500 
1-00042-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 & W 10' OF 
LOT 18 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

418 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M. ALMENDAREZ
CHRISTOPHER PIASECKI
418 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$0 $0 M  0.151 $0 

$0 Totals  0.151 $0 $0 
1-00043-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50.38' OF LOT 18 OF 
BLOCK 17

 0.151

422 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARKS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS  LL
422 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$67,000 $359,000 C  0.452 $426,000 

$359,000 Totals  0.452 $426,000 $67,000 
1-00044-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF CSM #3875 
REC AS DOC #991758 R.O.D.

 0.000

426 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

R-N-B HOLDING  LLC
175 TWIN HARBOR DR
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$25,000 $141,500 C  0.271 $166,500 

$141,500 Totals  0.271 $166,500 $25,000 
1-00045-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 & E 40.19' OF 
LOT 20 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

432 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CROWN RIDGE PROPERTIES  LLC
1069 GILLINGHAM RD APT A
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $217,400 R  0.181 $242,400 

$217,400 Totals  0.181 $242,400 $25,000 
1-00046-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

436 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

AUTUMN VOIGT
436 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$0 $0 XF  0.754 $0 

$0 Totals  0.754 $0 $0 
1-00047-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1, 2, 23, 24 AND 
E 10' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 17

 0.000

84 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

US POSTAL SERVICE
KANSAS CITY FSO
84 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $145,000 R  0.180 $170,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.180 $170,000 $25,000 
1-00048-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 65' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

84 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

LISA CLAYTON
84 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $127,900 R  0.083 $141,400 

$127,900 Totals  0.083 $141,400 $13,500 
1-00049-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 55' OF N 65' OF LOT 
1 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

547 First St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH F. STERN
547 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $134,100 R  0.098 $150,100 

$134,100 Totals  0.098 $150,100 $16,000 
1-00050-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 65' OF LOT 2 & N 65' 
OF W 5' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

543 First St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L. DAY JR
BONNIE R. DAY
N8847 USH 10/114
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $132,900 R  0.180 $157,900 

$132,900 Totals  0.180 $157,900 $25,000 
1-00051-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

537 First St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. RANDT
537 FIRST ST #A
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $175,600 R  0.180 $200,600 

$175,600 Totals  0.180 $200,600 $25,000 
1-00052-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

535 First St

Acres:Section: 

NORMA G. GRACIA
535 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $126,500 R  0.180 $151,500 

$126,500 Totals  0.180 $151,500 $25,000 
1-00053-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

531 First St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH ELIZABETH RATHSACK
2021 AUTUMN LN
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $190,700 R  0.180 $215,700 

$190,700 Totals  0.180 $215,700 $25,000 
1-00054-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

527 First St

Acres:Section: 

KIM G. SCHICK
PATRICIA L. SCHICK
527 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $181,600 R  0.180 $206,600 

$181,600 Totals  0.180 $206,600 $25,000 
1-00055-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

519 First St

Acres:Section: 

MARK E. MAYER
1386 MAYER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $152,100 R  0.180 $177,100 

$152,100 Totals  0.180 $177,100 $25,000 
1-00056-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

515 First St

Acres:Section: 

ANTERO E. PUENTE JR
MARIA M. MUNOZ
515 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $172,900 R  0.180 $197,900 

$172,900 Totals  0.180 $197,900 $25,000 
1-00057-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

511 First St

Acres:Section: 

STANLEY L. BLESCH JR
SANDRA H. BLESCH
511 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $159,300 R  0.180 $184,300 

$159,300 Totals  0.180 $184,300 $25,000 
1-00058-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

509 First St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER DEMERATH-CLARK
509 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $155,600 R  0.149 $178,600 

$155,600 Totals  0.149 $178,600 $23,000 
1-00059-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 18

 0.000

505 First St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM D. BALL
NANCY L. BALL
505 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$104,500 $366,100 C  0.435 $470,600 

$0 $0 XL  0.000 $0 

$366,100 Totals  0.435 $470,600 $104,500 

1-00060-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 & 12 OF 
BLOCK  18 EXCL E 50' OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK 18 & 
LOT 13 BLK 18 & W 30' OF LOT 14

 0.000

87 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

SUMMIT COMBINED PROPERTIES  LL
W11455 LONGVIEW RD
BRANDON  WI 53919

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

1-00061-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK  18 
EXCL E 5' OF N 50' & EXCL E 15' OF S 80'

 0.000

81 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

Assessed with 1-00060-00

1-00062-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 30' OF LOT 14 & E 
15' OF S 80' OF LOT 13 ALSO E 5' OF N 50' OF LOT 13 
OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

504 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

Assessed with 1-00060-00

$25,000 $131,300 R  0.181 $156,300 

$131,300 Totals  0.181 $156,300 $25,000 
1-00063-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 14 & W1/2 
OF LOT 15 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

508 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JASON M. PETERSON
508 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $206,100 R  0.181 $231,100 

$206,100 Totals  0.181 $231,100 $25,000 
1-00064-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 15 & W1/2 
OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

514 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JOANN HARVEY
514 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $144,100 R  0.271 $174,100 

$144,100 Totals  0.271 $174,100 $30,000 
1-00065-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 & E1/2 OF LOT 
16 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

518 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY F. KAUP
CHRISTI A. KAUP
518 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $146,900 R  0.166 $170,900 

$146,900 Totals  0.166 $170,900 $24,000 
1-00066-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 55' OF LOT 18 OF 
BLOCK 18

 0.000

522 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES F. MEYERS
MARY F. MEYERS
522 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $191,100 R  0.196 $216,600 

$191,100 Totals  0.196 $216,600 $25,500 
1-00067-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 & E 5' OF LOT 
18 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

524 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. VREELAND
CLAIRE A. SEEKE
524 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $148,600 R  0.181 $173,600 

$148,600 Totals  0.181 $173,600 $25,000 
1-00068-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

528 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. KEMPS
SUSAN P KEMPS
104 RIVER ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $123,200 R  0.120 $142,700 

$123,200 Totals  0.120 $142,700 $19,500 
1-00069-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 40' OF LOT 21 OF 
BLOCK  18

 0.000

532 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE E. SIMON
532 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $102,400 C  0.241 $137,900 

$102,400 Totals  0.241 $137,900 $35,500 
1-00070-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 & E 20' OF LOT 
21 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

538 Broad St Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

538 BROAD  LLC
840 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST #301
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $59,000 C  0.142 $80,000 

$59,000 Totals  0.142 $80,000 $21,000 
1-00071-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK  18 
EXCL E 13.01'

 0.000

540 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS J. DEBRUIN
3317 N DURKEE ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $213,900 C  0.219 $246,400 

$213,900 Totals  0.219 $246,400 $32,500 
1-00072-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 & E 13.01' OF 
LOT 23 OF BLOCK 18

 0.000

546 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

IT CAME WITH THE BUILDING  LLC
862 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,000 $108,500 R  0.078 $121,500 

$108,500 Totals  0.078 $121,500 $13,000 
1-00073-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 56.6 ' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 30

 0.000

108 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. BERT
LOURDES M. BERT
108 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $128,900 C  0.102 $143,900 

$128,900 Totals  0.102 $143,900 $15,000 
1-00074-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 EXCL S 56.6 ' 
OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

110 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS B. REED
112 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $122,400 R  0.180 $147,400 

$122,400 Totals  0.180 $147,400 $25,000 
1-00075-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

541 Second St

Acres:Section: 

REHAB SPECIALISTS  INC
ATTN STEVEN WETTS
N2517 LAKESHORE DR
BONDUEL  WI 54107

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $165,200 R  0.180 $190,200 

$165,200 Totals  0.180 $190,200 $25,000 
1-00076-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

537 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C. BECK
537 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $152,000 R  0.180 $177,000 

$152,000 Totals  0.180 $177,000 $25,000 
1-00077-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

533 Second St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK D. CRANE
533 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $162,600 R  0.180 $187,600 

$162,600 Totals  0.180 $187,600 $25,000 
1-00078-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

529 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ADRIAN PEREZ GOMEZ
BARBARA J. PEREZ
W4814 COUNTY RD S
BLACK CREEK  WI 54106

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.540 $0 

$0 Totals  0.540 $0 $0 
1-00079-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 6,7,8 OF OF 
BLOCK 30

 0.000

Second St

Acres:Section: 

ST MARY'S PARISH CORP
212 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $189,000 R  0.180 $214,000 

$189,000 Totals  0.180 $214,000 $25,000 
1-00080-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

513 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO S. NUNEZ
MARIA A. NUNEZ
1027 S EAST ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $174,200 R  0.180 $199,200 

$174,200 Totals  0.180 $199,200 $25,000 
1-00081-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

509 Second St

Acres:Section: 

BRIANNA OLSON
509 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $120,900 R  0.111 $138,900 

$120,900 Totals  0.111 $138,900 $18,000 
1-00082-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 80' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 30

 0.000

505 Second St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. GORDON
505 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $143,900 R  0.111 $161,900 

$143,900 Totals  0.111 $161,900 $18,000 
1-00083-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 80' OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK 30

 0.000

501 Second St

Acres:Section: 

NMP PROPERTIES  LLC
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $66,300 R  0.139 $88,800 

$66,300 Totals  0.139 $88,800 $22,500 
1-00084-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 50' OF LOTS 11 & 12 
OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

109 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ASHER JACOBSON
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $0 C  0.066 $12,000 

$0 Totals  0.066 $12,000 $12,000 
1-00085-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 50' OF LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK 30 EXCL THAT PART DESC IN V703 P249 
R.O.D.

 0.000

105 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ASHER JACOBSON
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $136,800 C  0.114 $164,300 

$136,800 Totals  0.114 $164,300 $27,500 
1-00086-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 75' OF LOT 13 ALSO 
PART OF LOT 13 OF BLOCK 30  AS DESC IN V743 
P111 R.O.D.

 0.000

101 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

NMP PROPERTIES  LLC
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $182,000 R  0.180 $207,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.180 $207,000 $25,000 
1-00087-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

504 First St

Acres:Section: 

JASON L. HALVERSON
CAREY A. HALVERSON
504 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $308,800 C  0.270 $331,800 

$308,800 Totals  0.270 $331,800 $23,000 
1-00088-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 & W1/2 OF LOT 
16 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

508 First St

Acres:Section: 

FIRST  LLC
2501 E GATEWOOD DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $64,900 R  0.225 $92,400 

$64,900 Totals  0.225 $92,400 $27,500 
1-00089-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 45' OF LOT 17 & 
E1/2 OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

516 First St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

NMP PROPERTIES  LLC
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $127,000 R  0.135 $149,000 

$127,000 Totals  0.135 $149,000 $22,000 
1-00090-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W1/2 OF LOT 18 & E 
15' OF LOT 17 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

520 First St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER D. JACOB
9960 MANU RD
FREMONT  WI 54940

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $153,000 R  0.135 $175,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.135 $175,000 $22,000 
1-00091-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 18 & W 
15' OF LOT 19 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

522 First St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT PREISLER
501 OTTER AVE
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $181,400 R  0.135 $203,900 

$181,400 Totals  0.135 $203,900 $22,500 
1-00092-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 45' OF LOT 19 OF 
BLOCK 30

 0.000

524 First St

Acres:Section: 

EDUWIGES VERA-ESTRADA
524 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $156,700 R  0.180 $181,700 

$156,700 Totals  0.180 $181,700 $25,000 
1-00093-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

528 First St

Acres:Section: 

PHD ROOF DOCTOR S  INC  LLC
340 MILWAUKEE ST
FREDONIA  WI 53021

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $148,900 C  0.180 $164,400 

$148,900 Totals  0.180 $164,400 $15,500 
1-00094-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

532 First St

Acres:Section: 

REHAB SPECIALISTS  INC
ATTN STEVEN WETTS
N2517 LAKESHORE DR
BONDUEL  WI 54107

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 13 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $149,700 R  0.180 $174,700 

$149,700 Totals  0.180 $174,700 $25,000 
1-00095-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

538 First St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA M. LEMUS CACERES
538 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $116,400 R  0.180 $141,400 

$116,400 Totals  0.180 $141,400 $25,000 
1-00096-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK 30

 0.000

542 First St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID K. MYERS
434 VALHALLA LN
MURRELLS INLET  SC 29576

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $140,900 R  0.104 $157,900 

$140,900 Totals  0.104 $157,900 $17,000 
1-00097-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 75' OF LOT 24 OF 
BLOCK  30

 0.000

546 First St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY T. CAMPBELL
546 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $146,900 R  0.076 $159,400 

$146,900 Totals  0.076 $159,400 $12,500 
1-00098-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 55' OF LOT 24 OF 
BLOCK  30

 0.000

104 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR SEIDL
KAYLYN SEIDL
104 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.446 $0 

$0 Totals  1.446 $0 $0 
1-00102-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 
5,6,7,8,17,18,19,20 OF BLOCK  31 (PUBLIC SAFETY 
BUILDING)

 0.000

430 First St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA ET AL
DBA POLICE DEPARTMENT
430 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $133,100 R  0.167 $157,100 

$133,100 Totals  0.167 $157,100 $24,000 
1-00105-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  31 
EXCL S 10'

 0.000

413 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JASON CALKINS
413 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$24,000 $140,100 R  0.167 $164,100 

$140,100 Totals  0.167 $164,100 $24,000 
1-00106-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  31 
EXCL S 10'

 0.000

409 Second St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY WATERS
CARRIE WATERS
409 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $102,000 R  0.181 $127,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.181 $127,000 $25,000 
1-00107-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 65' OF LOTS 11 & 12 
OF BLOCK  31

 0.000

113 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ROBEN R. MICHAELSON
113 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $183,700 R  0.181 $208,700 

$183,700 Totals  0.181 $208,700 $25,000 
1-00108-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 65' OF LOTS 11 & 12 
OF BLOCK  31

 0.000

109 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
109 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $286,000 R  0.181 $311,000 

$286,000 Totals  0.181 $311,000 $25,000 
1-00109-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK  31

 0.000

400 First St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER SHIMULUNAS
KATIE EBELT
400 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $173,800 R  0.181 $198,800 

$173,800 Totals  0.181 $198,800 $25,000 
1-00110-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK  31

 0.000

404 First St

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG O. ROTHE
W6435 SONNY DR APT #4
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$35,000 $123,500 R  0.389 $158,500 

$123,500 Totals  0.389 $158,500 $35,000 
1-00111-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 15 & 16 OF 
BLOCK 31 AND S 10' OF LOTS 9 & 10 OF BLOCK 31

 0.000

410 First St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES G. PETERS
410 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$0 $0 XL  1.446 $0 

$0 Totals  1.446 $0 $0 
1-00114-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 21, 22, 
23, 24 OF BLOCK 31

 0.000

440 First St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
PUBLIC LIBRARY
440 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $160,200 R  0.181 $185,200 

$160,200 Totals  0.181 $185,200 $25,000 
1-00115-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 65' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

108 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J. MILNER
108 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $106,100 R  0.181 $131,100 

$106,100 Totals  0.181 $131,100 $25,000 
1-00116-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 65' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

112 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

KEEN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT  LLC
3011 ROSE MOON WAY
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $252,700 R  0.193 $278,200 

$252,700 Totals  0.193 $278,200 $25,500 
1-00117-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 & E 4' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

353 Second St

Acres:Section: 

KOSSL PROPERTIES  LLC
761 THELOSEN DR
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $194,300 R  0.139 $216,800 

$194,300 Totals  0.139 $216,800 $22,500 
1-00118-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 46.31' OF E 50.31' 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

351 Second St

Acres:Section: 

LYLE Q. GAST
351 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $114,600 R  0.211 $141,100 

$114,600 Totals  0.211 $141,100 $26,500 
1-00119-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 & W 10' OF LOT 
4 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

347 Second St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

JV SERVICES  LLC
3276 COUNTY RD II
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $130,900 R  0.181 $155,900 

$130,900 Totals  0.181 $155,900 $25,000 
1-00120-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

341 Second St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN N. HATTON
341 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $125,300 R  0.181 $150,300 

$125,300 Totals  0.181 $150,300 $25,000 
1-00121-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

337 Second St

Acres:Section: 

HAPPY BRAD RENTALS  LLC
E8869 MANSKE RD
NEW LONDON  WI 54961

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $124,500 R  0.181 $149,500 

$124,500 Totals  0.181 $149,500 $25,000 
1-00122-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

333 Second St

Acres:Section: 

LANCE M. STROUD
NANCY A. STROUD
333 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $218,000 R  0.181 $243,000 

$218,000 Totals  0.181 $243,000 $25,000 
1-00123-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

329 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ALISSA LAPP
329 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $208,500 R  0.181 $233,500 

$208,500 Totals  0.181 $233,500 $25,000 
1-00124-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

325 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB MCCANN
TANYA M. BERNICO
325 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $124,700 R  0.181 $149,700 

$124,700 Totals  0.181 $149,700 $25,000 
1-00125-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

321 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ALEX R. RICKERT
MICHAELA E. PRINCE
321 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $99,200 R  0.181 $124,200 

$99,200 Totals  0.181 $124,200 $25,000 
1-00126-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

317 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA A. PERISHO
317 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $123,200 R  0.181 $148,200 

$123,200 Totals  0.181 $148,200 $25,000 
1-00127-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

313 Second St

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA KRAMARCZYK
313 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $36,800 R  0.181 $61,800 

$36,800 Totals  0.181 $61,800 $25,000 
1-00128-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

309 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN RIVET
351 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $141,600 R  0.163 $165,600 

$141,600 Totals  0.163 $165,600 $24,000 
1-00129-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

115 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

VANESSA M. KRAUS
115 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $90,500 R  0.163 $114,500 

$90,500 Totals  0.163 $114,500 $24,000 
1-00130-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

111 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. KOEHNKE
CONNIE KOEHNKE
1128 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $152,900 R  0.163 $176,900 

$152,900 Totals  0.163 $176,900 $24,000 
1-00131-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

107 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

HOPE CLARK
350 N KENSINGTON DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $130,400 R  0.176 $154,900 

$130,400 Totals  0.176 $154,900 $24,500 
1-00132-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 74' OF LOTS 18 & 19 
OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

300 First St

Acres:Section: 

CLARE REINCE
300 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $156,000 R  0.149 $179,000 

$156,000 Totals  0.149 $179,000 $23,000 
1-00133-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 62' OF LOTS 18 & 19 
OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

304 First St

Acres:Section: 

TODD M. JANAS
304 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $148,500 R  0.181 $173,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.181 $173,500 $25,000 
1-00134-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

308 First St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH G. SWICK
308 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $131,300 R  0.181 $156,300 

$131,300 Totals  0.181 $156,300 $25,000 
1-00135-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

312 First St

Acres:Section: 

STACY MARRERO-MARTINEZ
312 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $153,300 R  0.181 $178,300 

$153,300 Totals  0.181 $178,300 $25,000 
1-00136-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

316 First St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. KOPITSKE
316 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 18 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $193,200 R  0.181 $218,200 

$193,200 Totals  0.181 $218,200 $25,000 
1-00137-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

320 First St

Acres:Section: 

F COVID  LLC
923 S MAIN ST STE E
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $156,400 R  0.181 $181,400 

$156,400 Totals  0.181 $181,400 $25,000 
1-00138-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

324 First St

Acres:Section: 

ZACKARY D. GILL
SANDRA K. GILL
324 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $79,000 R  0.181 $104,000 

$79,000 Totals  0.181 $104,000 $25,000 
1-00139-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 25 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

328 First St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC T. BOULTER
ALISHA M. BOULTER
N5611 VEESER LN
LUXEMBURG  WI 54217

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $170,700 R  0.181 $195,700 

$170,700 Totals  0.181 $195,700 $25,000 
1-00140-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 26 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

332 First St

Acres:Section: 

WILEY B. MC CRARY
332 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $137,100 R  0.181 $162,100 

$137,100 Totals  0.181 $162,100 $25,000 
1-00141-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 27 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

336 First St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS DRIESSEN
RACHEL DRIESSEN
336 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $222,000 R  0.214 $248,500 

$222,000 Totals  0.214 $248,500 $26,500 
1-00142-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 28 & W 11' OF 
LOT 29 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

340 First St

Acres:Section: 

F COVID  LLC
923 S MAIN ST STE E
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $118,900 R  0.148 $141,900 

$118,900 Totals  0.148 $141,900 $23,000 
1-00143-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 49' OF LOT 29 OF 
BLOCK 32

 0.000

344 First St

Acres:Section: 

KONG WANG
1019 GREGORY ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $139,300 R  0.181 $164,300 

$139,300 Totals  0.181 $164,300 $25,000 
1-00144-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 30 OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

348 First St

Acres:Section: 

MORGAN HELDT
348 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $146,400 R  0.173 $170,900 

$146,400 Totals  0.173 $170,900 $24,500 
1-00145-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 31 EXCL N 32' OF 
E 10' OF BLOCK 32

 0.000

354 First St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT L. JOHNSON
PATRICIA A. JOHNSON
354 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $335,700 R  0.369 $368,700 

$335,700 Totals  0.369 $368,700 $33,000 
1-00146-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 32 & 33 ALSO E 
10' OF N 32' OF LOT 31 OF BLOCK 32

 0.369

360 First St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. STEVENS
DARLENE A. STEVENS
360 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,500 $108,700 R  0.090 $123,200 

$108,700 Totals  0.090 $123,200 $14,500 
1-00147-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 65' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 35

 0.000

208 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. STEHULA
SUSAN K. STEHULA
16969 NICOLET RD
TOWNSEND  WI 54175

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $92,500 R  0.090 $106,000 

$92,500 Totals  0.090 $106,000 $13,500 
1-00148-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 65' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 35

 0.000

212 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMANN PROPERTIES  LLC
823 MT VERNON ST
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $140,800 R  0.180 $165,800 

$140,800 Totals  0.180 $165,800 $25,000 
1-00149-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

357 Third St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE REFINSKI
357 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $121,000 R  0.180 $146,000 

$121,000 Totals  0.180 $146,000 $25,000 
1-00150-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

353 Third St

Acres:Section: 

AMBER TREMAIN
JOSHUA TREMAIN
353 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $82,500 R  0.180 $107,500 

$82,500 Totals  0.180 $107,500 $25,000 
1-00151-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

349 Third St

Acres:Section: 

PERRON PROPERTIES 14  LLC
1721 TALKEETNA RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $115,200 R  0.180 $140,200 

$115,200 Totals  0.180 $140,200 $25,000 
1-00152-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

345 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. LEE
345 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $98,100 R  0.180 $123,100 

$98,100 Totals  0.180 $123,100 $25,000 
1-00153-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK 35

 0.180

341 Third St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN P. GRUBER
JOHN GRUBER
341 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $131,600 R  0.180 $156,600 

$131,600 Totals  0.180 $156,600 $25,000 
1-00154-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

337 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE M. SWANEK
337 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $145,100 R  0.180 $170,100 

$145,100 Totals  0.180 $170,100 $25,000 
1-00155-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

333 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JUAN YU
LINGMIN GAO
333 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $109,400 R  0.180 $134,400 

$109,400 Totals  0.180 $134,400 $25,000 
1-00156-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

329 Third St

Acres:Section: 

KOTY D. BUTLER
329 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $255,800 R  0.180 $280,800 

$255,800 Totals  0.180 $280,800 $25,000 
1-00157-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

325 Third St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH T. SALEEMI
ENRIQUE J. PINA
325 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $94,000 R  0.180 $119,000 

$94,000 Totals  0.180 $119,000 $25,000 
1-00158-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

321 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID LEE NOLLENBERG
321 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $76,400 R  0.180 $101,400 

$76,400 Totals  0.180 $101,400 $25,000 
1-00159-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

317 Third St

Acres:Section: 

MARK G. HOHEISEL
KRISTI K. HOHEISEL
2416 TRUMPETER SWAN LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $104,600 R  0.150 $124,100 

$104,600 Totals  0.150 $124,100 $19,500 
1-00160-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 EXC W 10' OF 
BLOCK 35

 0.000

313 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ET HOLDINGS  LLC
5366 GOLD DUST CT
DEPERE  WI 54115

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $154,600 R  0.209 $181,100 

$154,600 Totals  0.209 $181,100 $26,500 
1-00161-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 & W 10' OF 
LOT 13 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

309 Third St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J. HINSKE
N9121 JONSCH DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $66,200 R  0.129 $87,200 

$66,200 Totals  0.129 $87,200 $21,000 
1-00162-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7760

 0.000

305 Third St

Acres:Section: 

SWIFT STAYS  LLC
2080 W 9TH AVE #164
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $119,300 R  0.323 $151,300 

$119,300 Totals  0.323 $151,300 $32,000 
1-00164-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 16 & 17  OF 
BLOCK 35

 0.000

207 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN P. GROFF
JENNIFER K. GROFF
207 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $96,700 R  0.161 $120,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.161 $120,700 $24,000 
1-00166-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W1/2 OF LOT 18 & LOT 
19 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

201 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE VALENZUELA M. LOPEZ
201 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $163,900 R  0.161 $187,900 

$163,900 Totals  0.161 $187,900 $24,000 
1-00167-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOTS 18 & 19 
OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

304 Second St

Acres:Section: 

STEWART DROEGER IV
SAMANTHA ERDMANN
304 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $102,100 R  0.179 $127,100 

$102,100 Totals  0.179 $127,100 $25,000 
1-00168-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

308 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT K. KUHR
JENNIFER A. KUHR
308 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $132,200 R  0.180 $157,200 

$132,200 Totals  0.180 $157,200 $25,000 
1-00169-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

312 Second St

Acres:Section: 

THEOBALD ULMAN  LLC
15 WAGON WHEEL DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $106,400 R  0.180 $131,400 

$106,400 Totals  0.180 $131,400 $25,000 
1-00170-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

316 Second St

Acres:Section: 

EMINEM PROPERTIES  LLC
863 E BRAODWAY DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $122,200 R  0.180 $147,200 

$122,200 Totals  0.180 $147,200 $25,000 
1-00171-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

320 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JLG INVESTMENTS  LLC
5229 SUNSET BLUFF DR
GREEN BAY  WI 54311

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $119,200 R  0.180 $144,200 

$119,200 Totals  0.180 $144,200 $25,000 
1-00172-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

326 Second St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN BAUMANN
ROSE BAUMANN
326 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $152,200 R  0.180 $177,200 

$152,200 Totals  0.180 $177,200 $25,000 
1-00173-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 25 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

328 Second St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD R. GATZA
328 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $87,500 R  0.180 $112,500 

$87,500 Totals  0.180 $112,500 $25,000 
1-00174-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 26 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

334 Second St

Acres:Section: 

FORREST SCHEFFLER
334 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $122,200 R  0.180 $147,200 

$122,200 Totals  0.180 $147,200 $25,000 
1-00175-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 27 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

336 Second St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY G. HARBOR
336 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $119,800 R  0.180 $144,800 

$119,800 Totals  0.180 $144,800 $25,000 
1-00176-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 28 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

340 Second St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICE D. BAYER
340 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $103,400 R  0.180 $128,400 

$103,400 Totals  0.180 $128,400 $25,000 
1-00177-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 29 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

344 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D. KONRAD JR
344 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $116,700 R  0.137 $139,200 

$116,700 Totals  0.137 $139,200 $22,500 
1-00178-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 46' OF LOT 30 OF 
BLOCK 35

 0.000

348 Second St

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL RUNNOE
348 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $121,600 R  0.139 $144,100 

$121,600 Totals  0.139 $144,100 $22,500 
1-00179-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 14' OF LOT 30 & W 
32' OF LOT 31 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

352 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MERLE D. WEBBER
NOELLE M. WEBBER
352 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $160,800 R  0.174 $185,300 

$160,800 Totals  0.174 $185,300 $24,500 
1-00180-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 28' OF LOT 31 & W 
30' OF LOT 32 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

356 Second St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID ZITZELSBERGER
W2156 COUNTY RD S
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $140,800 R  0.171 $165,300 

$140,800 Totals  0.171 $165,300 $24,500 
1-00181-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 82' OF E1/2 OF LOT 
32 & S 82' OF LOT 33 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

200 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID ZITZELSBERGER
CHERYL ZITZELSBERGER
W2156 COUNTY RD S
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $216,600 R  0.100 $233,100 

$216,600 Totals  0.100 $233,100 $16,500 
1-00182-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA THE N 48' OF LOT 33 
& THE N 48' OF E1/2 OF LOT 32 OF BLOCK 35

 0.000

204 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER WARD
204 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$312,500 $957,900 C  1.087 $1,270,400 

$957,900 Totals  1.087 $1,270,400 $312,500 
1-00183-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7981

 0.000

212 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ARCHLAND PROPERTY I  LLC
ATTN DAVID RAUSE
18 JEWELERS PARK DR STE 100
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $169,000 R  0.182 $194,000 

$169,000 Totals  0.182 $194,000 $25,000 
1-00187-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK 36

 0.000

427 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. GRUETZMACHER
427 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $121,800 R  0.181 $146,800 

$121,800 Totals  0.181 $146,800 $25,000 
1-00188-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 36

 0.000

421 Third St

Acres:Section: 

QUANISA TURNER
SHAMPAIN TURNER JORDAN
421 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$87,000 $243,900 C  0.362 $330,900 

$243,900 Totals  0.362 $330,900 $87,000 
1-00189-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 8 & 9 OF BLOCK 
36

 0.000

415 Third St

Acres:Section: 

T&J'S CAPITAL HOLDINGS  LLC
408 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$214,000 $1,151,300 C  1.446 $1,365,300 

$1,151,300 Totals  1.446 $1,365,300 $214,000 
1-00196-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 
10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17 OF BLOCK 36

 0.000

408 Second St

Acres:Section: 

T&J'S CAPITAL HOLDINGS  LLC
880 BAYVIEW RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $146,300 R  0.181 $171,300 

$146,300 Totals  0.181 $171,300 $25,000 
1-00199-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK 36

 0.000

420 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMED BAJI
EL FAIZA SASSI HASSANI
420 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $157,700 R  0.182 $182,700 

$157,700 Totals  0.182 $182,700 $25,000 
1-00200-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK 36

 0.000

424 Second St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA MADRIGAL
424 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $142,600 R  0.182 $167,600 

$142,600 Totals  0.182 $167,600 $25,000 
1-00201-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 36

 0.000

428 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MELANIE JOHNSON
428 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $167,600 R  0.182 $192,600 

$167,600 Totals  0.182 $192,600 $25,000 
1-00202-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK 36

 0.000

432 Second St

Acres:Section: 

GLW INVESTMENTS  LLC
N2555 IMMEL RD
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$16,000 $133,500 R  0.099 $149,500 

$133,500 Totals  0.099 $149,500 $16,000 
1-00204-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 65' OF LOT 23 & S 
65' OF W 5' OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 36

 0.000

442 Second St

Acres:Section: 

RANKIN ENTERPRISES  LLC
ATTN FOCUS PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT
450 HIGH ST STE 6B
PO BOX 346
WRIGHTSTOWN  WI 54180

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$13,500 $102,800 R  0.084 $116,300 

$102,800 Totals  0.084 $116,300 $13,500 
1-00205-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 65' OF LOT 24 OF 
BLOCK  36 EXCL W 5'

 0.000

446 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ADAMS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  
LLC
104 W FLORIDA AVE
LITTLE CHUTE  WI 54140

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$43,500 $100,700 C  0.183 $144,200 

$100,700 Totals  0.183 $144,200 $43,500 
1-00206-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 65' OF LOTS 23 & 24 
OF BLOCK 36

 0.000

204 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

BEEM MANAGEMENT GROUP  LLC
DBA MENASHA WASHBASKET
2397 WOODLAND HILLS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XO  2.190 $0 

$0 Totals  2.190 $0 $0 
1-00207-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3974 REC AS DOC #1008062 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 2.190

212 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ST MARY'S CONGREGATION
212 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.507 $0 

$0 Totals  0.507 $0 $0 
1-00210-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #3974 REC AS DOC #1008062 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

522 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MOUNT TABOR CENTER  INC
522 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $196,600 R  0.166 $220,600 

$196,600 Totals  0.166 $220,600 $24,000 
1-00211-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 55.19' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 37

 0.000

521 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DESIREE FLORES
521 3RD ST
MENESHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $122,500 R  0.181 $147,500 

$122,500 Totals  0.181 $147,500 $25,000 
1-00212-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK 37

 0.000

513 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ADRIAN PEREZ GOMEZ
BARBARA J. PEREZ
W4814 COUNTY RD S
BLACK CREEK  WI 54106

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $94,900 R  0.181 $119,900 

$94,900 Totals  0.181 $119,900 $25,000 
1-00213-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK 37

 0.000

509 Third St

Acres:Section: 

FAIRWAY ASSOCIATES  LLC
5408 PALM VALLEY DR S
HARLINGEN  TX 78552

Sanitary C
School 3430

$201,500 $340,300 C  0.701 $541,800 

$340,300 Totals  0.701 $541,800 $201,500 
1-00215-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 11, 12, 13 & 14 
EXC THAT PRT DESC IN DOC #983328 FOR ROAD 
R/W

 0.000

209 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

FISHTAIL  LLC
3045 WINNIPEG ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $71,000 R  0.213 $92,500 

$71,000 Totals  0.213 $92,500 $21,500 
1-00219-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 & W 10.32' OF 
LOT 16 OF BLOCK 37

 0.000

508 Second St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

D AND N MULTI PROPERTIES  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $0 R  0.150 $23,000 

$0 Totals  0.150 $23,000 $23,000 
1-00220-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK 37

 0.000

Second St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL B. ZELINSKI
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.645 $0 

$0 Totals  1.645 $0 $0 
1-00230-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOT 3 AS 
DESC IN V544 P884 R.O.D., ALSO LOTS 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 
9, 10, 11, & 12 EXCL S 10' OF BLOCK  43

 0.000

427 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XL  0.866 $0 

$0 Totals  0.866 $0 $0 
1-00230-01

A GROUND LEASE FOR PARKING RAMP, BEING A 
PART OF LOTS 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 AND 11, BLOCK 43, 
ORIGINAL PLAT OF THE TOWN OF MENASHA AND A 

 0.866

Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA DOWTOWN 
DEVELOPMENT  L
ATTN JOHN J HOGERTY II
1 NEENAH CENTER STE 700
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$33,500 $397,900 C  0.127 $431,400 

$397,900 Totals  0.127 $431,400 $33,500 
1-00235-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 42' OF LOT 13 EXCL 
N 10' OF BLOCK 43 AND THAT AREA DESC AS 
FOLLOWS: COM AT SW COR LOT 13 OF BLOCK  43 

 0.000

180 Main St

Acres:Section: 

OTTPERTIES  LLC
2312 S EAST ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$14,500 $281,600 C  0.055 $296,100 

$281,600 Totals  0.055 $296,100 $14,500 
1-00236-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 18' OF LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10' & W 2' OF LOT 14 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

184 Main St

Acres:Section: 

WEATHERVANE DEVELOPMENT  LLC
610 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$20,500 $289,200 C  0.078 $309,700 

$289,200 Totals  0.078 $309,700 $20,500 
1-00237-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 28' OF W 30' OF LOT 
14 OF BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

186 Main St

Acres:Section: 

WEATHERVANE DEVELOPMENT  LLC
610 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$21,500 $281,700 C  0.083 $303,200 

$281,700 Totals  0.083 $303,200 $21,500 
1-00238-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

190 Main St

Acres:Section: 

WEATHERVANE DEVELOPMENT  LLC
610 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $377,400 C  0.091 $401,400 

$377,400 Totals  0.091 $401,400 $24,000 
1-00239-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 33' OF LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

192 Main St

Acres:Section: 

CHOOK HOUSE  LLC
6648 KUREY DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$19,500 $182,700 C  0.075 $202,200 

$182,700 Totals  0.075 $202,200 $19,500 
1-00240-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 27' OF LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

196 Main St

Acres:Section: 

THE EMPRIZE  LLC
335 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$45,000 $414,900 C  0.172 $459,900 

$414,900 Totals  0.172 $459,900 $45,000 
1-00241-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK 43 
EXCL N 10' & W 2' OF LOT 17OF BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

198 Main St

Acres:Section: 

THE EMPRIZE  LLC
335 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$25,500 $254,800 C  0.097 $280,300 

$254,800 Totals  0.097 $280,300 $25,500 
1-00242-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 35' OF W 37' OF LOT 
17 OF BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

204 Main St

Acres:Section: 

MACLAND REALTY  LLC
1835 E EDGEWOOD DR STE 10594
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XL  0.086 $0 

$0 Totals  0.086 $0 $0 
1-00243-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 23' OF LOT 17 EXC 
N 10' & W 8' OF LOT 18 EXC N 10' OF BLOCK 43 
(PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY)

 0.000

Main St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$16,000 $114,300 C  0.061 $130,300 

$114,300 Totals  0.061 $130,300 $16,000 
1-00244-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 22' OF W 30' OF LOT 
18 OF BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

210 Main St

Acres:Section: 

NWJ REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
1334 MAYER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$29,000 $295,000 C  0.111 $324,000 

$295,000 Totals  0.111 $324,000 $29,000 
1-00245-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 18 OF 
BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10' & W 10' OF LOT 19 OF BLOCK 
43 EXC N 10'

 0.000

212 Main St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE A. STAMBUK
4417 N STONEBRIDGE CT
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 29 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$14,500 $254,100 C  0.055 $268,600 

$254,100 Totals  0.055 $268,600 $14,500 
1-00246-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 20' OF W 30' OF LOT 
19 OF BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

216 Main St

Acres:Section: 

OTTER CREEK ASSOCIATES
PO BOX 424
PLYMOUTH  WI 53073

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$21,500 $176,900 C  0.083 $198,400 

$176,900 Totals  0.083 $198,400 $21,500 
1-00247-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 19 OF 
BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

220 Main St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA GROUP  LLC
N6625 STATE RD 57
PLYMOUTH  WI 53073

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$21,500 $56,800 C  0.083 $78,300 

$56,800 Totals  0.083 $78,300 $21,500 
1-00248-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W1/2 OF LOT 20 OF 
BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

222 Main St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA GROUP  LLC
N6625 STATE RD 57
PLYMOUTH  WI 53073

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$29,000 $230,200 C  0.111 $259,200 

$230,200 Totals  0.111 $259,200 $29,000 
1-00249-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 20 OF 
BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10' & W 10' OF LOT 21 OF BLOCK 
43 EXCL N 10'

 0.111

226 Main St

Acres:Section: 

OTTER CREEK ASSOCIATES
PO BOX 424
PLYMOUTH  WI 53073

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$36,000 $361,200 C  0.138 $397,200 

$361,200 Totals  0.138 $397,200 $36,000 
1-00250-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 21 OF 
BLOCK 43 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

230 Main St Unit WESTA

Acres:Section: 

RANKIN ENTERPRISES  LLC
ATTN FOCUS PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT
450 HIGH ST STE 6B
PO BOX 346
WRIGHTSTOWN  WI 54180

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$43,500 $167,900 C  0.166 $211,400 

$167,900 Totals  0.166 $211,400 $43,500 
1-00251-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK 43 
EXCL N 10'

 0.000

234 Main St

Acres:Section: 

HORAN HOLDINGS  LLC
324 9TH ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XL  0.292 $0 

$0 Totals  0.292 $0 $0 
1-00252-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 10' OF LOTS 3 THRU 
12 & N 10' OF LOTS 13 THRU 22 ALSO THAT PART 
OF LOT 3 DESC V526 P11 OF BLOCK  43

 0.000

Main St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
MARTIN STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  0.070 $0 

$0 Totals  0.070 $0 $0 
1-00253-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 23, 24 OF BLOCK 43 
BEING ALL LOT 1 & PART OF LOTS 4, 5, 6 AS DESC 
IN V495 P312 & V495 P416 R.O.D.

 0.000

Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
BROAD STREET ALLEY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$18,500 $215,800 C  0.070 $234,300 

$215,800 Totals  0.070 $234,300 $18,500 
1-00254-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 23, 24 OF BLOCK 43 
BEING PART OF LOTS 2 & 3 AS DESC IN V1227 P405 
R.O.D.

 0.000

68 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

EJB PROPERTIES  LLC
2364 JACKSON ST #237
STOUGHTON  WI 53589

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XO  0.051 $0 

$0 Totals  0.051 $0 $0 
1-00255-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 23, 24 OF BLOCK 43 
PART OF LOTS 2 & 3 AS DESC IN V601 P457  R.O.D.

 0.000

64 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

206 CLUB  INC ET AL
ATTN CURTIS J. FLACK  PRES
64 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$11,500 $110,100 C  0.043 $121,600 

$110,100 Totals  0.043 $121,600 $11,500 
1-00256-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2, 23 & 24 LOT 1 OF CSM #987 
REC AS DOC #572531 R.O.D.

 0.000

62 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. CORRENTE
62 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$10,500 $0 C  0.041 $10,500 

$0 Totals  0.041 $10,500 $10,500 
1-00256-01

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2, 23 & 24 LOT 2 OF CSM #987 
REC AS DOC #572531 R.O.D.

 0.000

Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFRY A. ROSTAS
436 E LONGVIEW DR STE A
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$9,000 $82,300 C  0.035 $91,300 

$82,300 Totals  0.035 $91,300 $9,000 
1-00257-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 23, 24 OF BLOCK 43 ALL 
OF LOT 5 EXCL N 8.85' & EXCL THAT PART FOR 
ALLEY

 0.000

58 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFRY A. ROSTAS
436 E LONGVIEW DR STE A
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$13,500 $160,400 C  0.051 $173,900 

$160,400 Totals  0.051 $173,900 $13,500 
1-00258-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 23, 24 OF BLOCK 43 ALL 
OF LOT 6 EXCL THAT PART FOR ALLEY

 0.000

56 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN C. SZYMANSKI
56 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $319,400 C  0.108 $347,400 

$319,400 Totals  0.108 $347,400 $28,000 
1-00259-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 23, 24 OF BLOCK 43 LOT 
7

 0.000

240 Main St

Acres:Section: 

HORAN HOLDINGS  LLC
324 9TH ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$29,500 $173,500 R  0.268 $203,000 

$173,500 Totals  0.268 $203,000 $29,500 
1-00260-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1 & E1/2 OF 
LOT 2

 0.000

524 Third St

Acres:Section: 

EMERALD PHOENIX INVESTMENTS  
L
PO BOX 291
KAUKUANA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $104,100 R  0.270 $133,600 

$104,100 Totals  0.270 $133,600 $29,500 
1-00262-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3 & W1/2 OF 
LOT 2

 0.000

518 Third St

Acres:Section: 

HUNTER SCHULTZ
518 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.012 $0 

$0 Totals  0.012 $0 $0 
1-00267-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION PRT OF LOTS 8 & 9 
AS DESC IN DOC #686959 R.O.D.

 0.000

Third St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
THIRD STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$240,500 $320,400 C  0.512 $560,900 

$320,400 Totals  0.512 $560,900 $240,500 
1-00268-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #4622 REC AS DOC #1105450 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

450 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ETD DEVELOPMENT  LLC
111 W 39TH
VANCOUVER  WA 98660

Sanitary C
School 3430

$117,500 $0 C  0.793 $117,500 

$0 Totals  0.793 $117,500 $117,500 
1-00274-01

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION COM AT NE COR 
OF LOT 2 CSM #3241 REC AS DOC #913183 R.O.D. 
TH S 100 ' TO POB TH E 456.14 TO W LN APPLETON 

 0.000

Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KMR ENTERPRISES  LLC
1180 COUNTY RD CB
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$162,500 $237,400 C  1.046 $399,900 

$237,400 Totals  1.046 $399,900 $162,500 
1-00275-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION COR LOT 2 OF 
CSM #3241 REC AS DOC #913183 R.O.D. THE POB 
TH E 456.14 ' TO W LN OF APPLETON ST, TH S 100 ', 

 0.000

314 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KMR ENTERPRISES  LLC
1180 COUNTY RD CB
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$105,500 $278,600 C  0.712 $384,100 

$278,600 Totals  0.712 $384,100 $105,500 
1-00275-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #3241 REC AS DOC #913183 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

319 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

NORTHWOODS BD REAL ESTATE  
LLC
5097 WOODLANE ALCOVE
WOODBURY  MN 55129

Sanitary C
School 3430

$621,500 $745,800 C  1.321 $1,367,300 

$745,800 Totals  1.321 $1,367,300 $621,500 
1-00275-02

LOT 1 OF CSM #3241 REC AS DOC #913183 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

305 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

NNN AGG PROPCO I  PHARM   LLC
12750 HIGH BLUFF DR STE 200
SAN DIEGO  CA 92130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  0.947 $0 

$0 Totals  0.947 $0 $0 
1-00276-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION S 116' OF W 359.2' 
OF LOT 14

 0.947

323 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

KMR ENTERPRISES  LLC
1180 COUNTY RD CB
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.343 $0 

$0 Totals  1.343 $0 $0 
1-00277-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION LOT 14 EXCL S 
116', ALSO A PARCEL OF LAND ADJOINING TO THE E 
EXT TO APPLETON ST. BEING A PRT OF BLOCK 2  A. 

 0.000

Racine St

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.820 $0 

$0 Totals  1.820 $0 $0 
1-00280-00

SUBD OF W1/2 OF NE-SE OF SEC 15 T20N R17E THE 
N 75' OF LOTS 18 & 19. ALSO THE N 85' OF LOT 15 
PFISTER & REED'S SUB. PLAT OF SURVEY ON 

 0.000

Racine St

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $87,900 R  0.200 $113,900 

$87,900 Totals  0.200 $113,900 $26,000 
1-00284-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION S 50' OF N 250' OF 
LOT 16

 0.000

400 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN M. SANTKUYL
JESSICA L. SANTKUYL
400 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $77,000 R  0.200 $103,000 

$77,000 Totals  0.200 $103,000 $26,000 
1-00285-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION S 50' OF N 200' OF 
LOT 16

 0.000

404 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CARL KRONBERG
MICHELLE KRONBERG
404 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,000 $110,300 R  0.200 $136,300 

$110,300 Totals  0.200 $136,300 $26,000 
1-00286-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION S 50' OF N 150' OF 
LOT 16

 0.000

408 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID G. HILDEBRAND
1829 COLD SPRING RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $85,400 R  0.200 $111,400 

$85,400 Totals  0.200 $111,400 $26,000 
1-00287-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION S 50' OF N 100' OF 
LOT 16

 0.000

412 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JERRY L. SCHIERLAND
EMILY J. STOBBE
412 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $69,400 R  0.200 $95,400 

$69,400 Totals  0.200 $95,400 $26,000 
1-00288-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION N 50' OF LOT 16

 0.000

416 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

W6 HOLDINGS  LLC
N2688 STATE RD 76
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $92,600 R  0.200 $118,600 

$92,600 Totals  0.200 $118,600 $26,000 
1-00289-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION S 50' OF S 52' OF 
LOT 17

 0.000

420 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

TINA C. BARTH
420 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $207,400 R  0.200 $233,400 

$207,400 Totals  0.200 $233,400 $26,000 
1-00290-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION N 57' OF S 174'  OF 
LOT 17

 0.000

424 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

GENARO S. CARDAROPOLI
424 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$500 $0 C  0.028 $500 

$0 Totals  0.028 $500 $500 
1-00290-99

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION  N 7' OF S 57' OF 
LOT 17 PER PLAT OF SURVEY DONE 02/06/1991

 0.000

Racine St

Acres:Section: 

DIAMOND GEM PROPERTIES  LLC
1197 VIA LUCERO
OCEANSIDE  CA 92056

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $86,000 R  0.300 $117,000 

$86,000 Totals  0.300 $117,000 $31,000 
1-00291-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION  N 75' OF S 182'  OF 
LOT 17

 0.000

500 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

COLLIN SHEA
JAMES SHEA
500 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$31,000 $123,200 R  0.300 $154,200 

$123,200 Totals  0.300 $154,200 $31,000 
1-00292-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION  N 75' OF S 257' OF 
LOT 17

 0.000

510 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

MAGGIE E. CURTIS
MOLLY A. CURTIS
510 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $110,400 C  0.172 $135,900 

$110,400 Totals  0.172 $135,900 $25,500 
1-00293-00

PFISTER & REED'S SUBDIVISION S 63' OF N 82' OF E 
119' OF LOT 17

 0.000

514 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH F. FRANZOI IV
PATRICIA S. FRANZOI
514 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $119,200 R  0.287 $149,700 

$119,200 Totals  0.287 $149,700 $30,500 
1-00295-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.000

525 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

OLEG CHEBOTAREV
1343 PALISADES DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $117,700 R  0.143 $140,700 

$117,700 Totals  0.143 $140,700 $23,000 
1-00297-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

523 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK G. HOHEISEL
KRISTI L. HOHEISEL
2416 TRUMPETER SWAN LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $63,800 R  0.143 $86,800 

$63,800 Totals  0.143 $86,800 $23,000 
1-00298-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

513 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN LATHROP
513 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $146,100 R  0.143 $169,100 

$146,100 Totals  0.143 $169,100 $23,000 
1-00299-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

509 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

RACHELE SALDANA
509 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $107,200 R  0.153 $130,700 

$107,200 Totals  0.153 $130,700 $23,500 
1-00300-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

515 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER R. GREEN
DANIELLE A. GREEN
410 HIDDEN REGES WAY
COMBINBED LOCKS  WI 54113

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $115,400 R  0.305 $146,900 

$115,400 Totals  0.305 $146,900 $31,500 
1-00302-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

511 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW JOHN KUEHNI
511 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $82,300 R  0.153 $105,800 

$82,300 Totals  0.153 $105,800 $23,500 
1-00303-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

505 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

UGLY DUCKLING PROPERTIES  LLC
N5611 VEESER LN
LUXEMBURG  WI 54217

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $121,100 R  0.153 $144,600 

$121,100 Totals  0.153 $144,600 $23,500 
1-00304-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.000

500 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

A B HOME RENTALS  LLC
PO BOX 942
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $106,900 R  0.143 $129,900 

$106,900 Totals  0.143 $129,900 $23,000 
1-00305-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.000

508 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

KURT NYBACK
508 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $198,500 R  0.143 $221,500 

$198,500 Totals  0.143 $221,500 $23,000 
1-00306-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.000

510 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDEN L. ZASTROW
RHIANNON M. NIEMUTH
510 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $156,600 R  0.143 $179,600 

$156,600 Totals  0.143 $179,600 $23,000 
1-00307-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION W 50' OF LOT 12

 0.000

518 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA ZENTNER
518 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $144,200 R  0.143 $167,200 

$144,200 Totals  0.143 $167,200 $23,000 
1-00308-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION E 50' OF LOT 12

 0.000

520 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

TIERNEY WASINGER
520 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $109,800 R  0.143 $132,800 

$109,800 Totals  0.143 $132,800 $23,000 
1-00309-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 13

 0.000

524 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

CLAYTON R. LINDBOM
524 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $137,300 R  0.184 $162,300 

$137,300 Totals  0.184 $162,300 $25,000 
1-00310-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION E 55' OF LOT 1

 0.000

527 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ZUZANA LUKYOVA-JOHNSON
527 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $182,800 R  0.182 $207,800 

$182,800 Totals  0.182 $207,800 $25,000 
1-00311-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION W 55' OF LOT 1 AND N 2' OF W 55' OF 
LOT 11

 0.000

523 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ALEX S. BRUDER
AMANDA K. BRUDER
523 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.209 $0 

$0 Totals  0.209 $0 $0 
1-00312-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION E1/2 OF LOT 2

 0.000

519 Fifth St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

CLARITY CARE  INC
424 WASHINGTON AVE
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $126,100 R  0.210 $152,600 

$126,100 Totals  0.210 $152,600 $26,500 
1-00313-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION W1/2 OF LOT 2

 0.000

517 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

EPL INVESTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 293
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.159 $0 

$0 Totals  0.159 $0 $0 
1-00314-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

511 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $111,300 R  0.154 $134,800 

$111,300 Totals  0.154 $134,800 $23,500 
1-00315-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

419 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD A LANTVIT AND DIANE L L
414 WOLF RIVER DR
FREMONT  WI 54940

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $127,100 R  0.154 $150,600 

$127,100 Totals  0.154 $150,600 $23,500 
1-00316-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

413 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. BUTTON
413 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $148,000 R  0.158 $171,500 

$148,000 Totals  0.158 $171,500 $23,500 
1-00317-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION N 57' OF LOT 6

 0.000

409 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

LIMELIGHT INVESTMENTS  LLC
824 WINDWARD CT
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $154,700 R  0.130 $175,700 

$154,700 Totals  0.130 $175,700 $21,000 
1-00318-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION PART OF LOTS 6 & 7 AS DESC IN DOC 
#636121 R.O.D.

 0.000

405 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

AZSHA M. WESTPHAL
405 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $85,900 C  0.200 $115,400 

$85,900 Totals  0.200 $115,400 $29,500 
1-00319-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION PART OF LOTS 6 & 7 AS DESC IN DOC 
#636120 R.O.D.

 0.000

403 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

TRADER INVESTMENTS  LLC
86 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $0 R  0.231 $27,500 

$0 Totals  0.231 $27,500 $27,500 
1-00320-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

508 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

AZSHA SPILSKI
405 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $118,900 R  0.172 $140,900 

$118,900 Totals  0.172 $140,900 $22,000 
1-00321-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.000

512 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

EDGAR J. ZUNIGA
512 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $123,200 R  0.169 $145,200 

$123,200 Totals  0.169 $145,200 $22,000 
1-00322-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.000

522 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY S. SCHAEFER
JODY L. SCHAEFER
522 W FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $130,200 R  0.172 $152,200 

$130,200 Totals  0.172 $152,200 $22,000 
1-00323-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION W 50' OF LOT 11 EXCL N 2'

 0.000

526 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD BOCKHORN IRREVOCABLE 
RE
526 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $73,000 R  0.214 $97,000 

$73,000 Totals  0.214 $97,000 $24,000 
1-00324-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION E 60' OF LOT 11 EXCL E 5' OF W 55' OF 
N 2' LOT 11

 0.000

528 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DAREN GABRIELSON
3058 LAKE REST LN
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$68,000 $114,900 C  0.459 $182,900 

$114,900 Totals  0.459 $182,900 $68,000 
1-00325-00

A. LYDIA REED'S SUBDIVISION COM AT NE COR OF 
LOT 9 OF BLOCK  1, TH N ALG E LINE OF SAID 
BLOCK 1 100', TH W PAR WITH N LINE OF SAID 

 0.000

310 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KMR ENTERPRISES  LLC
1180 COUNTY RD CB
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $102,400 R  0.152 $125,900 

$102,400 Totals  0.152 $125,900 $23,500 
1-00327-00

A. LYDIA REED'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

528 Third St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. EICK
528 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $113,900 R  0.201 $139,900 

$113,900 Totals  0.201 $139,900 $26,000 
1-00328-00

A. LYDIA REED'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

532 Third St

Acres:Section: 

CURTIS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
532 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $111,600 R  0.179 $136,600 

$111,600 Totals  0.179 $136,600 $25,000 
1-00329-00

A. LYDIA REED'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

536 Third St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. MADRIGAL
VICKI J. MADRIGAL
536 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $110,000 R  0.184 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.184 $135,000 $25,000 
1-00330-00

A. LYDIA REED'S SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

540 Third St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON P. GREISINGER
HARMONY GREISINGER
540 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XO  0.177 $0 

$0 Totals  0.177 $0 $0 
1-00331-00

A. LYDIA REED'S SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.177

542 Third St

Acres:Section: 

VFW NICOLET POST 2126
1149 HAROLD DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.620 $0 

$0 Totals  0.620 $0 $0 
1-00333-00

A. LYDIA REED'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1, ALSO THE N 
90' OF LOTS 2, 3 & 4 AND THE N 44' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  0.959 $0 

$0 Totals  0.959 $0 $0 
1-00335-00

A. LYDIA REED'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 9 & 10, THE N 
10' OF LOT 8, THE S 6' OF LOT 11, THE N 83' OF 
LOTS 5,6 & 7 AND THE S 33' OF LOTS 2,3, & 4 ALL IN 

 0.959

320 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KMR ENTERPRISES  LLC
1180 COUNTY RD CB
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $136,000 R  0.155 $159,500 

$136,000 Totals  0.155 $159,500 $23,500 
1-00339-00

SUB OF LOT 12  OF BLOCK 55 E 71' OF N 95' OF LOT 
1

 0.000

512 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

EDUARDO OVIEDO PERALTA
GUADALUPE ANAYA PERALTA
512 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $184,300 R  0.103 $200,800 

$184,300 Totals  0.103 $200,800 $16,500 
1-00340-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 E 47' OF W 54' OF N 95' 
OF LOT 1

 0.000

543 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. HILDEBRANDT
543 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $103,700 R  0.159 $127,200 

$103,700 Totals  0.159 $127,200 $23,500 
1-00341-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 W 7' OF N 95' OF LOT 1 
& E 50' OF LOT 2

 0.000

539 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

RANDY D. ROWE
539 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $145,000 R  0.172 $169,500 

$145,000 Totals  0.172 $169,500 $24,500 
1-00342-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 W 60' OF E 110' OF LOT 
2

 0.000

535 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD BUSKIRK
KARIE BUSKIRK
535 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $210,400 R  0.260 $239,400 

$210,400 Totals  0.260 $239,400 $29,000 
1-00343-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 W 69' OF LOT 2 & LOT 1 
OF SUB OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION

 0.000

527 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS A. HAHN
TRACY HAHN
527 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $132,200 R  0.149 $155,200 

$132,200 Totals  0.149 $155,200 $23,000 
1-00344-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 3 & LOT 14 OF 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF PFISTER & REED'S 
SUBDIVISION

 0.000

528 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

WINCH ENTERPRISES  LLC
827 W SPENCER ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $135,700 R  0.143 $158,700 

$135,700 Totals  0.143 $158,700 $23,000 
1-00345-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 4

 0.000

532 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

NADINE M. EMONS
532 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $100,600 R  0.178 $125,100 

$100,600 Totals  0.178 $125,100 $24,500 
1-00346-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 W 62' OF LOT 5

 0.000

536 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

THE POTTERS PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 241
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $137,900 R  0.164 $161,900 

$137,900 Totals  0.164 $161,900 $24,000 
1-00347-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 N 52' OF LOT 6 & S 5' 
OF LOT 1

 0.000

508 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. MARTELL
508 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $94,100 R  0.138 $116,600 

$94,100 Totals  0.138 $116,600 $22,500 
1-00348-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 S 48' OF LOT 6

 0.000

504 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARIAH LIND
504 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $199,600 C  0.253 $232,100 

$199,600 Totals  0.253 $232,100 $32,500 
1-00349-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 7 & E 38 ' OF LOT 
5

 0.000

500 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ECLECTIC PROPERTIES  LLC
600 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $126,000 R  0.219 $153,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.219 $153,000 $27,000 
1-00350-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 8

 0.000

420 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

MAXI HOLDINGS  LLC
424 11TH ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $163,000 R  0.138 $185,500 

$163,000 Totals  0.138 $185,500 $22,500 
1-00351-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 9

 0.000

541 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

DINA M. ROBITAILLE
541 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $120,600 R  0.165 $144,600 

$120,600 Totals  0.165 $144,600 $24,000 
1-00352-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 E 60' OF LOT 10

 0.000

537 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS D. DURKEY
537 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $150,200 R  0.186 $175,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.186 $175,200 $25,000 
1-00353-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 W 67.6' OF LOT 10

 0.000

533 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD R. STANISLAWSKI
533 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $123,000 R  0.255 $149,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.255 $149,000 $26,000 
1-00354-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 11

 0.000

532 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SEIDL
8879 PIONEER RD
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430

$66,000 $208,000 C  0.447 $274,000 

$208,000 Totals  0.447 $274,000 $66,000 
1-00355-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 12

 0.000

544 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SEIDL
DAVID A. SEIDL
8879 PIONEER RD
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $140,700 R  0.146 $163,700 

$140,700 Totals  0.146 $163,700 $23,000 
1-00356-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 N 50' OF LOT 13

 0.000

416 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JAY E. KUNSTMAN
DEBORAH K. KUNSTMAN
416 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XO  0.193 $0 

$0 Totals  0.193 $0 $0 
1-00357-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 S 66.16' OF LOT 13

 0.000

412 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
921 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $124,400 R  0.146 $147,400 

$124,400 Totals  0.146 $147,400 $23,000 
1-00358-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 N 50' OF LOT 14

 0.000

410 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. POLZIN
BENJAMIN TIMMERS
410 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $106,200 R  0.213 $132,700 

$106,200 Totals  0.213 $132,700 $26,500 
1-00359-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 55 S 82' OF LOT 14

 0.000

408 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

FOR RENT GB  LLC
PO BOX 1681
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$176,500 $308,800 C  1.193 $485,300 

$308,800 Totals  1.193 $485,300 $176,500 
1-00365-00

Lot 2 CSM 5887

 1.193

400 Third St

Acres:Section: 15

ROUTE 114  LLC
ATTN STUART BEDUHN
N8986 SPRINGBROOK RD
RIPON  WI 54971

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$0 $0 XL  3.478 $0 

$0 Totals  3.478 $0 $0 
1-00380-00

SUB OF W1/2 OF NE-SE OF SEC 15 T20N R17E LOTS 
14, 16 EXC E 23' OF S 40', 17, 18, & 19 LYING S OF RR 
R/W ALSO LOT 15 OF PFISTER & REEDS SUBD 

 3.478

321 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$340,000 $638,500 C  1.352 $978,500 

$638,500 Totals  1.352 $978,500 $340,000 
1-00380-01

REPLAT OF ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924  LOT 1  REC 
AS DOC #1134517 ON 06/21/2001 IN FILE 3 PG 102 
OF PLATS

 0.000

312 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

111 MALL DRIVE  LLC
230 OHIO ST STE 200
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$189,000 $824,200 C  1.275 $1,013,200 

$824,200 Totals  1.275 $1,013,200 $189,000 
1-00380-02

REPLAT OF ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924  LOT 2  REC 
AS DOC #1134517 ON 06/21/2001 IN FILE 3 PG 102 
OF PLATS & E 23' OF LOTS 5 AND 16 AS DESC IN 

 1.275

430 Third St

Acres:Section: 

HJMARS REALTY   LLC
822 YORKSHIRE RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,500 $117,700 R  0.230 $145,200 

$117,700 Totals  0.230 $145,200 $27,500 
1-00384-00

SUB OF W1/2 OF NE-SE OF SEC 15 T20N R17E LOT 
22 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

505 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

LISA R. FRANSWAY
THOMAS R. KUHR
505 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $90,600 R  0.138 $113,100 

$90,600 Totals  0.138 $113,100 $22,500 
1-00388-00

SUB OF W1/2 OF NE-SE OF SEC 15 T20N R17E W 120' 
OF LOT 26 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

521 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD J. WING
521 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $91,500 R  0.138 $114,000 

$91,500 Totals  0.138 $114,000 $22,500 
1-00389-00

SUB OF W1/2 OF NE-SE OF SEC 15 T20N R17E W 120' 
OF LOT 27 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

525 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE SIMPSON
525 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $131,200 R  0.086 $145,200 

$131,200 Totals  0.086 $145,200 $14,000 
1-00390-00

SUB OF W1/2 OF NE-SE OF SEC 15 T20N R17E W 120' 
OF LOT 28 EXCL N 19' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

529 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY SALMON
529 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$325,000 $2,250,000 C  8.472 $2,575,000 

$2,250,000 Totals  8.472 $2,575,000 $325,000 
1-00392-00

SUB OF W1/2 OF NE-SE OF SEC 15 T20N R17E LOT 
20 & 21 AS DES IN DOC #615557 & #723608 R.O.D. 
TH LOTS 24 & 25 E 20' LOTS 26,27,28 & EXCL N 19' 

 8.472

435 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

435 SIXTH STREET  LLC
601 OREGON ST STE A
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.317 $0 

$0 Totals  0.317 $0 $0 
1-00395-00

SUB OF W1/2 OF NE-SE OF SEC 15 T20N R17E N 19' 
OF LOTS 28, 29, 30, 31,& N 19' OF LOT 17 OF 
PFISTER & REED'S SUBD FOR STREET R/W

 0.000

Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SIXTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,000 $74,300 C  0.250 $111,300 

$74,300 Totals  0.250 $111,300 $37,000 
1-00396-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7832

 0.000

528 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

WILZKES BUILDING  LLC
1116 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XO  0.445 $0 

$0 Totals  0.445 $0 $0 
1-00397-00

Lot 2 of CSM 7832

 0.000

506 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  2.363 $0 

$0 Totals  2.363 $0 $0 
1-00398-00

SUB OF W 60' OF NE-SE SEC 15 T20N R17E PRT OF 
LOT 2 & PRT OF LOT 3 SUBD OF LOT 2 DARLING'S 
ADDITION ALSO PRT OF LOTS 3 & 4 OF DARLING'S 

 2.363

450 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

SUN CHEMICAL CORP
ATTN INTERNATIONAL APPRAISAL C
6 ARROW RD STE 100
RAMSEY  NJ 07446

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $137,800 R  0.284 $168,300 

$137,800 Totals  0.284 $168,300 $30,500 
1-00399-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.000

316 Polonia St

Acres:Section: 

GARY G. GOTTSCHALK
601 S BLUEMOUND DR
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $68,300 R  0.172 $90,300 

$68,300 Totals  0.172 $90,300 $22,000 
1-00400-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.000

312 Polonia St

Acres:Section: 

TIMBER INVESTMENTS  LLC
709 E HOOVER AVE
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $164,100 R  0.172 $186,100 

$164,100 Totals  0.172 $186,100 $22,000 
1-00401-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

308 Polonia St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. PARKER
308 POLONIA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $124,500 R  0.138 $144,000 

$124,500 Totals  0.138 $144,000 $19,500 
1-00402-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

330 Third St

Acres:Section: 

SPRANGERS INVESTMENTS  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $119,800 R  0.138 $139,300 

$119,800 Totals  0.138 $139,300 $19,500 
1-00403-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

324 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DEREK J. PERREAULT
324 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$19,500 $91,500 R  0.138 $111,000 

$91,500 Totals  0.138 $111,000 $19,500 
1-00404-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

320 Third St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. CHESLOCK
320 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $95,300 R  0.234 $122,300 

$95,300 Totals  0.234 $122,300 $27,000 
1-00405-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

316 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ADAMS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  
LLC
104 W FLORIDA AVE
LITTLE CHUTE  WI 54140

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $90,100 R  0.185 $113,100 

$90,100 Totals  0.185 $113,100 $23,000 
1-00406-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

312 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY PHARR
DENISE PHARR
312 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $153,500 R  0.131 $172,000 

$153,500 Totals  0.131 $172,000 $18,500 
1-00407-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION E 50' OF LOT 9

 0.000

308 Third St

Acres:Section: 

RALPH A. THIEL
TERESA M. THIEL
308 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$1,000 $0 R  0.078 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.078 $1,000 $1,000 
1-00408-00

CLOVE'S SUBDIVISION LOT 9 EXC EAST 50' 
THEREOF

 0.000

304 Third St

Acres:Section: 

RALPH A. THIEL
TERESA M. THIEL
308 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  2.058 $0 

$0 Totals  2.058 $0 $0 
1-00409-00

SUBD OF LOTS 1 & 2 DARLINGS ADDITION LOTS 1, 2 
& 14 OF SUBD OF LOT 1, S 111.76' OF LOT 2 SUBD 
OF LOT 2 EXCL R.R. R/W PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 

 2.058

Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ESSITY PROFESSIONAL HYGIENE NO
PO BOX 2400
NEENAH  WI 54957-2400

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $187,900 R  0.156 $211,400 

$187,900 Totals  0.156 $211,400 $23,500 
1-00412-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 3 EXCL N 5' 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

311 Polonia St

Acres:Section: 

EDUARDO GUEVARA
LIEZL GUEVARA
311 POLONIA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$18,000 $137,000 R  0.110 $155,000 

$137,000 Totals  0.110 $155,000 $18,000 
1-00413-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION W 40' OF LOT 4 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

334 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY BOGART
334 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $63,000 R  0.110 $81,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.110 $81,000 $18,000 
1-00414-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION E 40' OF LOT 4 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

338 Third St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA BAUMAN
N2832 STATE HIGHWAY 15
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $74,300 R  0.165 $98,300 

$74,300 Totals  0.165 $98,300 $24,000 
1-00415-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 5 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

342 Third St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD K. PURSELL
609 BRIARWOOD DR
CENTRALIA  IL 62801

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $148,400 R  0.165 $172,400 

$148,400 Totals  0.165 $172,400 $24,000 
1-00416-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 6 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

346 Third St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE TRAYNOR
346 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $110,400 R  0.165 $134,400 

$110,400 Totals  0.165 $134,400 $24,000 
1-00417-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 7 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

348 Third St

Acres:Section: 

WE RENT HOUSES REAL ESTATE 
GRO
N1948 SWANEE CR
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $153,600 R  0.165 $177,600 

$153,600 Totals  0.165 $177,600 $24,000 
1-00418-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 8 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

350 Third St

Acres:Section: 

CONSTANCE A. PINGEL
350 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $146,800 R  0.165 $170,800 

$146,800 Totals  0.165 $170,800 $24,000 
1-00419-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 9 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

354 Third St

Acres:Section: 

TEAK WOOD PROPERTIES  LLC
354 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$50,000 $7,200 C  0.336 $57,200 

$7,200 Totals  0.336 $57,200 $50,000 
1-00420-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 10 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

PLC - WI ASSETS  LLC
16801 GREENSPOINT PARK DR STE
HOUSTON  TX 77060

Sanitary C
School 3430

$176,000 $742,400 C  0.989 $918,400 

$742,400 Totals  0.989 $918,400 $176,000 
1-00422-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 11 EXCL 
V833 P219 & EXCL N 52' OF S 199' OF E 60' OF LOT 
11 & S 147' OF LOT 3 OF SUB OF W 60' OF NE-SE 

 0.000

312 Milwaukee St Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

PLC - WI ASSETS  LLC
16801 GREENSPOINT PARK DR STE
HOUSTON  TX 77060

Sanitary C
School 3430

$51,700 $190,900 C  1.702 $242,600 

$190,900 Totals  1.702 $242,600 $51,700 
1-00424-00

SEC 15 T20N R17E PART OF NE-SE SEC 15 REC AS 
DOC #714453 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

330 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

WEST EGG DEVELOPMENT LLC
PO BOX 804
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $95,300 R  0.144 $118,300 

$95,300 Totals  0.144 $118,300 $23,000 
1-00426-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION N 52' OF S 199' 
OF E 60' OF LOT 11 & N 52' OF S 199' OF LOT 3 SUB 
OF W 60' OF NE-SE OF SEC 15 T20N R17E PER 

 0.000

320 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON M. HURST
ANGELA G. HURST
320 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $127,400 R  0.165 $151,400 

$127,400 Totals  0.165 $151,400 $24,000 
1-00427-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 12 ALSO S 
1.48' OF E 60' OF LOT 4 OF SUB OF LOT 2 DARLING'S 
ADDITION ALSO N 58.52' OF LOT 3 OF SUB OF W 60' 

 0.000

324 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA BROWN
324 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $99,300 R  0.278 $129,300 

$99,300 Totals  0.278 $129,300 $30,000 
1-00428-00

SUB OF LOT 1 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 13 & N 5' 
OF LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

317 Polonia St

Acres:Section: 

JAKE T. ACKMANN
317 POLONIA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.698 $0 

$0 Totals  0.698 $0 $0 
1-00430-00

LOT 2 AND LOT 3 OF CSM #1895 REC AS DOC 
#707399 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

401 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
MENASHA UTILITIES
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XO  1.188 $0 

$0 Totals  1.188 $0 $0 
1-00437-00

SUB OF LOT 2 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 3 ALSO 
LOTS 3 & 4 OF DARLING'S  ADDN, EXCL THAT PART 
W OF A/L SHOWN ON ASSESSOR MAP OF 1924 AS 

 0.000

Milw & Tayco

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  8.424 $0 

$0 Totals  8.424 $0 $0 
1-00443-00

DARLING'S ADDITION COMM AT NW COR LOT 2 CSM 
#1895 TH NORTH ALONG EAST LINE OF TAYCO ST 
399.59', TH E 170' TH N 71.43', TH E 249.62', TH S 

 0.000

501 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.900 $0 

$0 Totals  0.900 $0 $0 
1-00444-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 123' OF W 170' OF LOT 5 & 
MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY CO SUBDIVISION 
LOT 8 AND W 170' OF LOT 9 EXCL S 7' AND EXCL 

 0.000

Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.430 $0 

$0 Totals  0.430 $0 $0 
1-00446-00

Lot 2 of CSM 7550

 0.000

Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $115,900 R  0.172 $140,400 

$115,900 Totals  0.172 $140,400 $24,500 
1-00448-00

MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY COMPANY 
SUBDIVISION PART OF LOTS 1 & 9 DESC IN V521 
P379 R.O.D.

 0.000

337 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

APRIL M. GOMER
337 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $89,200 R  0.132 $110,700 

$89,200 Totals  0.132 $110,700 $21,500 
1-00449-00

MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY COMPANY 
SUBDIVISION W 40' OF LOT 1 & E 10' OF LOT 2 & PRT 
OF LOT 9 DESCRIBED IN DOC 1047668 ROD.

 0.000

333 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

COLIN H. PRICE
PATRICE C. PRICE
616 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $87,100 R  0.154 $110,600 

$87,100 Totals  0.154 $110,600 $23,500 
1-00450-00

MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY COMPANY 
SUBDIVISION W50' OF LOT 2 & THAT PART OF LOT 9 
DESC V655 P31 R.O.D.

 0.000

331 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE D. SZYMANSKI
331 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$24,500 $131,800 R  0.170 $156,300 

$131,800 Totals  0.170 $156,300 $24,500 
1-00451-00

MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY COMPANY 
SUBDIVISION LOT 3 & THAT PART OF LOT 9 DESC 
V881 P421 R.O.D.

 0.000

329 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SARA K. LONDRE
W6845 MAINTOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $99,700 R  0.141 $122,200 

$99,700 Totals  0.141 $122,200 $22,500 
1-00452-00

MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY COMPANY 
SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

325 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE M. LEFEBER
325 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $80,600 R  0.141 $103,100 

$80,600 Totals  0.141 $103,100 $22,500 
1-00453-00

MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY COMPANY 
SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

321 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

WE RENT HOUSES REAL ESTATE 
GRO
N1948 SWANEE CIR
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $103,300 R  0.141 $125,800 

$103,300 Totals  0.141 $125,800 $22,500 
1-00454-00

MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY COMPANY 
SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

319 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK C. KIMBLE
319 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $114,700 R  0.141 $137,200 

$114,700 Totals  0.141 $137,200 $22,500 
1-00455-00

MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY COMPANY 
SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

315 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MILLGROVE  LLC
ATTN ROLLAND RITCHIE
2111 SW 48TH TER
CAPE CORAL  FL 33914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$173,500 $248,100 C  1.172 $421,600 

$248,100 Totals  1.172 $421,600 $173,500 
1-00458-00

MENASHA WOOD SPLIT PULLEY COMPANY 
SUBDIVISION THAT PRT OF LOT 4 OF CSM #1340 N 
OF LOT 4 DARLING'S ADDITION AND LOT 9 EXCL 

 0.000

353 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CPK PROPERTIES  LLC
2900 GREEN HILL CT
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $165,300 R  0.209 $192,800 

$165,300 Totals  0.209 $192,800 $27,500 
1-00460-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.000

620 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN LLAMAS RIVERA
620 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,500 $108,800 R  0.209 $136,300 

$108,800 Totals  0.209 $136,300 $27,500 
1-00461-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.000

616 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL HINICH
MELISSA HINICH
616 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $188,800 R  0.214 $212,300 

$188,800 Totals  0.214 $212,300 $23,500 
1-00462-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

610 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ALICE MUTANGIZA
610 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $140,300 R  0.278 $171,800 

$140,300 Totals  0.278 $171,800 $31,500 
1-00463-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

600 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KENNY J. FULLER
ANN L. FULLER
600 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $129,600 R  0.143 $148,600 

$129,600 Totals  0.143 $148,600 $19,000 
1-00464-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

540 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

ROOFTOP CATS  LLC
PO BOX 104
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $128,400 R  0.143 $147,400 

$128,400 Totals  0.143 $147,400 $19,000 
1-00465-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

538 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

NORMAN A. BOUCK
538 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $130,900 R  0.143 $149,900 

$130,900 Totals  0.143 $149,900 $19,000 
1-00466-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

532 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

LEANNE A. DOUGLAS
532 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $148,200 R  0.143 $167,200 

$148,200 Totals  0.143 $167,200 $19,000 
1-00467-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

528 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI M. TEASE
528 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,500 $91,600 R  0.240 $122,100 

$91,600 Totals  0.240 $122,100 $30,500 
1-00468-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.000

609 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

CLAY FREEDLUND
609 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $132,300 R  0.242 $162,800 

$132,300 Totals  0.242 $162,800 $30,500 
1-00469-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.000

613 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY E. KAMPRATH
613 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $134,700 R  0.242 $165,200 

$134,700 Totals  0.242 $165,200 $30,500 
1-00470-00

LINGNOWSKI SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.000

617 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

MIRANDA TURRIFF
617 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $299,600 R  0.201 $325,600 

$299,600 Totals  0.201 $325,600 $26,000 
1-00471-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 1

 0.000

624 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

TANNER J. SCHATZEL
KELSEY N. SCHATZEL
624 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $54,700 R  0.200 $80,700 

$54,700 Totals  0.200 $80,700 $26,000 
1-00472-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 2

 0.000

620 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

MARK OMDAL
SARAH OMDAL
115 MUTTART RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $171,200 R  0.200 $197,200 

$171,200 Totals  0.200 $197,200 $26,000 
1-00473-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 3

 0.000

616 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

TODD B. KRAUSE
616 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $149,000 R  0.200 $175,000 

$149,000 Totals  0.200 $175,000 $26,000 
1-00474-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 4

 0.000

612 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON J. BURNETT
612 WARSAW
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $198,700 R  0.237 $229,200 

$198,700 Totals  0.237 $229,200 $30,500 
1-00475-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 5

 0.000

608 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

DOUG O'NEIL
608 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $100,100 R  0.160 $121,100 

$100,100 Totals  0.160 $121,100 $21,000 
1-00476-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 6

 0.000

524 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

THE BAYOU  LLC
AUDREY A. MCHUGH
PO BOX 141
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $139,800 R  0.160 $160,800 

$139,800 Totals  0.160 $160,800 $21,000 
1-00477-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 7

 0.000

520 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS WISNEFSKE
C/O INDUSTRY CONSULTING GROUP 
PO BOX 8265
WICHITA FALLS, TX 76307-8265

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $142,800 R  0.159 $163,800 

$142,800 Totals  0.159 $163,800 $21,000 
1-00478-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 8

 0.000

516 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

THE KYLE AND MCKENNA HIPP 
REVO
629 S STORY ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $132,700 R  0.160 $153,700 

$132,700 Totals  0.160 $153,700 $21,000 
1-00479-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 9

 0.000

512 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

BRENT ALAN MASTERMAN
AMY REN MASTERMAN
512 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $83,300 R  0.156 $103,800 

$83,300 Totals  0.156 $103,800 $20,500 
1-00480-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 S 62' OF LOT 10

 0.000

601 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $134,600 R  0.165 $156,100 

$134,600 Totals  0.165 $156,100 $21,500 
1-00481-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 N 65' OF LOT 10

 0.000

605 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JOSH JAMES GREIL
1720 N SILVERSPRING DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $182,200 R  0.240 $212,700 

$182,200 Totals  0.240 $212,700 $30,500 
1-00482-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 11

 0.000

609 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA L. CAMERON
CASEY J. CAMERON
609 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $151,700 R  0.201 $178,200 

$151,700 Totals  0.201 $178,200 $26,500 
1-00483-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 12

 0.000

613 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER E. CLOHESSY
613 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $100,400 R  0.201 $126,900 

$100,400 Totals  0.201 $126,900 $26,500 
1-00484-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 13

 0.000

617 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

NEXT LEVEL PROPERTIES  LLC
1203 CASS ST
GREEN BAY  WI 54301

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $157,300 R  0.201 $183,800 

$157,300 Totals  0.201 $183,800 $26,500 
1-00485-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 14

 0.000

621 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY L. WHITE
N622 SE BASSLAKE RD
GILLETT  WI 54124

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $135,500 R  0.199 $161,500 

$135,500 Totals  0.199 $161,500 $26,000 
1-00486-00

SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 OF REED'S FIRST 
ADDITION BLOCK 1 LOT 15

 0.000

625 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R. REGAZZI
CONNIE M. REGAZZI
625 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $164,500 R  0.205 $191,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.205 $191,500 $27,000 
1-00487-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 178' OF E 208' 
OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

628 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J. ALTENHOFEN
628 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $150,400 R  0.190 $175,400 

$150,400 Totals  0.190 $175,400 $25,000 
1-00488-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

632 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

THAD W. BROWN
AMANDA M. BROWN
N2007 MUNICIPAL DR
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $148,800 R  0.171 $171,300 

$148,800 Totals  0.171 $171,300 $22,500 
1-00489-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 40' OF W 165' OF LOT 5 & 
S 5' OF W 165' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

633 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA THULIEN
633 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $143,500 R  0.213 $171,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.213 $171,500 $28,000 
1-00490-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 152' OF LOT 5 & 
N 10' OF S 60' OF W 160' OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

629 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

NIKOLA & KIANNEDRA STANKOSKI
629 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $187,100 R  0.190 $212,100 

$187,100 Totals  0.190 $212,100 $25,000 
1-00491-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

636 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

MARCUS W. KUE
PANG Z. VANG
636 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $161,900 R  0.190 $186,900 

$161,900 Totals  0.190 $186,900 $25,000 
1-00492-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

640 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

RODNEY K. INGALLS
CYNTHIA INGALLS
640 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $99,700 R  0.190 $124,700 

$99,700 Totals  0.190 $124,700 $25,000 
1-00493-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 6 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

641 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

VICKI BARNETT BRUNKEY
641 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $113,700 R  0.171 $136,200 

$113,700 Totals  0.171 $136,200 $22,500 
1-00494-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 45' OF N 95' OF W 165' OF 
LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

637 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

HRI GROUP  LLC
1121 RACINE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $136,400 R  0.190 $161,400 

$136,400 Totals  0.190 $161,400 $25,000 
1-00495-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

644 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZULEGER
644 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $190,800 R  0.190 $215,800 

$190,800 Totals  0.190 $215,800 $25,000 
1-00496-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

648 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY STELOW
DEVIN STELOW
648 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $138,500 R  0.190 $163,500 

$138,500 Totals  0.190 $163,500 $25,000 
1-00497-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 7 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

649 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

GIOVANI R. CASTILLO
EMILEE G. PANKRATZ
1315 E GLENDALE AVE
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $127,500 R  0.190 $152,500 

$127,500 Totals  0.190 $152,500 $25,000 
1-00498-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 7 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

645 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. QUIMBY
645 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,500 $106,100 R  0.111 $120,600 

$106,100 Totals  0.111 $120,600 $14,500 
1-00499-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 48' OF E 78' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

525 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

MRE INVESTMENTS  LLC
16 BRIGHTON CIR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $120,100 R  0.113 $135,100 

$120,100 Totals  0.113 $135,100 $15,000 
1-00500-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 49' OF E 127' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

521 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH K. GRASSL
521 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $82,200 R  0.113 $97,200 

$82,200 Totals  0.113 $97,200 $15,000 
1-00501-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 49' OF E 176' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

517 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL E. REKOWSKI
517 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $112,100 R  0.125 $128,600 

$112,100 Totals  0.125 $128,600 $16,500 
1-00502-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 54' OF E 230' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

513 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

PETER FIRD
513 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$16,500 $146,900 R  0.127 $163,400 

$146,900 Totals  0.127 $163,400 $16,500 
1-00503-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 55' OF W 130' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

505 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

LOIS J. ZELINSKI-HENKEL
505 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $81,000 R  0.173 $103,500 

$81,000 Totals  0.173 $103,500 $22,500 
1-00504-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 75' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 
1

 0.000

653 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN PAVEK
653 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  2.885 $0 

$0 Totals  2.885 $0 $0 
1-00505-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7536

 0.000

600 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB FOX VALLEY  
160 S BADGER AVE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $113,500 R  0.161 $134,500 

$113,500 Totals  0.161 $134,500 $21,000 
1-00515-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 140' OF W 180' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

605 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

BETSY L. HARTZHEIM
605 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $98,500 R  0.161 $119,500 

$98,500 Totals  0.161 $119,500 $21,000 
1-00516-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E 140' OF W 180' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

601 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN FREGIN
601 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $119,700 R  0.173 $142,200 

$119,700 Totals  0.173 $142,200 $22,500 
1-00519-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W1/2 OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 2 EXCL W 30'

 0.000

613 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M. PLUTZ
613 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $109,400 R  0.173 $131,900 

$109,400 Totals  0.173 $131,900 $22,500 
1-00520-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W1/2 OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 2 EXCL W 30'

 0.000

609 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. MCMULLEN
10510 N ANVIL RD
NEWALD  WI 54511

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $122,700 R  0.207 $149,700 

$122,700 Totals  0.207 $149,700 $27,000 
1-00522-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E1/2 OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

632 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA A. DE LOS SANTOS
632 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $108,000 R  0.173 $130,500 

$108,000 Totals  0.173 $130,500 $22,500 
1-00523-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 150' OF W 180' 
OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

619 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL H. YOHR
619 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $168,900 R  0.173 $191,400 

$168,900 Totals  0.173 $191,400 $22,500 
1-00524-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 1/2  OF LOT 5 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

617 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK F. KEDDELL
SUZANNE M. FUNK
617 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $130,600 R  0.207 $157,600 

$130,600 Totals  0.207 $157,600 $27,000 
1-00525-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E 180' OF LOT 6 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

634 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. KEMPS
SUSAN P KEMPS
104 RIVER ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $148,700 R  0.207 $175,700 

$148,700 Totals  0.207 $175,700 $27,000 
1-00526-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 180' OF LOT 6 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

640 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. DERFUS
640 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $215,000 R  0.259 $246,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.259 $246,000 $31,000 
1-00527-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 75' OF E 150' OF W 180' 
OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

625 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA PAALMAN
TYLER PAALMAN
625 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $123,300 R  0.207 $146,300 

$123,300 Totals  0.207 $146,300 $23,000 
1-00528-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E 180' OF LOT 7 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

644 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA M. FENCL
644 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XO  1.395 $0 

$0 Totals  1.395 $0 $0 
1-00530-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 25' OF E 150' OF W 180' 
OF LOT 6, E 330' OF LOT 7 EXCL S 50' OF E 180', 
ALSO E 330' OF LOT 8 EXCL ROAD R/W DESC IN DOC 

 0.000

473 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

ST TIMOTHY EV LUTHERAN CONG
473 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.465 $0 

$0 Totals  0.465 $0 $0 
1-00533-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 4' OF W 26' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
AND W 40' OF LOT 3 ALSO W 30' OF LOTS 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

School Ct

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SCHOOL COURT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.426 $0 

$0 Totals  0.426 $0 $0 
1-00534-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 30' OF LOTS 9,10,11,12,13 
AND E 40' OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

School Ct

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SCHOOL COURT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $92,800 R  0.167 $114,800 

$92,800 Totals  0.167 $114,800 $22,000 
1-00535-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 60' OF E 90' OF LOT 9 & 
W 60' OF E 90' OF N 20' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

419 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. RUCH
756 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $124,000 R  0.139 $142,000 

$124,000 Totals  0.139 $142,000 $18,000 
1-00536-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 50' OF W 270' OF LOT 9 & 
E 50' OF W 270' OF N 20' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

415 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW G KINTOPF
KATHLEEN A KINTOPF
6839 ANGELL RD
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $125,700 R  0.139 $143,700 

$125,700 Totals  0.139 $143,700 $18,000 
1-00537-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 50' OF W 220' OF LOT 9 & 
E 50' OF W 220' OF N 20' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

411 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

KEEN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT  LLC
3011 ROSE MOON WAY
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $179,900 R  0.139 $197,900 

$179,900 Totals  0.139 $197,900 $18,000 
1-00538-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 50' OF W 170' OF LOT 9 & 
E 50' OF W 170' OF N 20' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

407 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SHABANI SAIDI
MIRIELLE MWEHU
407 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 59 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $173,600 R  0.334 $203,600 

$173,600 Totals  0.334 $203,600 $30,000 
1-00539-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 120' OF LOT 9 & W 120' 
OF N 20' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

653 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM J. ZIEGLER
653 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $161,400 R  0.223 $190,400 

$161,400 Totals  0.223 $190,400 $29,000 
1-00541-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 80' OF E 150' OF LOT 10 
OF BLOCK 2 EXCL E 30'

 0.000

628 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. SCHOREDER
628 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $43,100 R  0.389 $78,100 

$43,100 Totals  0.389 $78,100 $35,000 
1-00542-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 80' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK 
2 EXCL E 150'

 0.000

649 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

TRACEY L. JARVIS
MICHEL JARVIS
649 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $141,000 R  0.174 $163,500 

$141,000 Totals  0.174 $163,500 $22,500 
1-00543-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E1/2 OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 2 EXCL E 30'

 0.000

620 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

LORETTA J KJEMHUS  TRUSTEE OF 
1461 DEERWOOD DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $129,400 R  0.174 $151,900 

$129,400 Totals  0.174 $151,900 $22,500 
1-00544-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E1/2 OF LOT 11 
OF BLOCK 2 EXCL E 30'

 0.000

624 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN MORRISON
SARA BOHLMAN
624 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $178,900 R  0.310 $211,400 

$178,900 Totals  0.310 $211,400 $32,500 
1-00545-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 180' OF LOT 11 
OF BLOCK 2 AND N1/2 OF THE S 50' OF W 180' OF 
LOT 11 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

645 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA E. KAUFFMAN
645 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $169,400 R  0.174 $191,900 

$169,400 Totals  0.174 $191,900 $22,500 
1-00547-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E1/2 OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK 2 EXCL E 30'

 0.000

616 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. REHBEIN
616 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $211,400 R  0.174 $233,900 

$211,400 Totals  0.174 $233,900 $22,500 
1-00548-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E1/2 OF LOT 12 
OF BLOCK 2 EXCL E 30'

 0.000

618 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. CORONA
ERIKA ARGUELLES A. RAYAS
618 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $194,900 R  0.263 $225,900 

$194,900 Totals  0.263 $225,900 $31,000 
1-00549-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 38.7' OF W 180' OF LOT 
12 AND S1/2 OF S 50' OF W 180' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

637 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

TINA R. GILLIAM
637 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $157,700 R  0.255 $188,700 

$157,700 Totals  0.255 $188,700 $31,000 
1-00550-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 61.3' OF W1/2 OF LOT 12 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

633 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS J. KUSE
633 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $189,300 R  0.196 $214,800 

$189,300 Totals  0.196 $214,800 $25,500 
1-00551-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 170' OF E 200' 
OF LOT 13 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

608 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN M. KURTH
608 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $193,400 R  0.196 $218,900 

$193,400 Totals  0.196 $218,900 $25,500 
1-00552-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 170' OF E 200' 
OF LOT 13 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

612 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARI KERSTEN
QUELLA JACOB
612 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $102,300 R  0.185 $126,300 

$102,300 Totals  0.185 $126,300 $24,000 
1-00553-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 160' OF LOT 13 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

629 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE R. DAWIEDCZYK
629 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $98,200 R  0.185 $122,200 

$98,200 Totals  0.185 $122,200 $24,000 
1-00554-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 160' OF LOT 13 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

625 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

MCHUGH RENTALS  LLP
PO BOX 141
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $166,500 R  0.185 $190,500 

$166,500 Totals  0.185 $190,500 $24,000 
1-00555-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 160' OF E 200' 
OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

602 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER C. DE VALK
602 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $121,300 R  0.185 $145,300 

$121,300 Totals  0.185 $145,300 $24,000 
1-00556-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 160' OF E 200' 
OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

604 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. HAMMERSTEIN
604 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $210,900 R  0.185 $234,900 

$210,900 Totals  0.185 $234,900 $24,000 
1-00557-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 160' OF LOT 14 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

621 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ISIDRA DE SANTOS
621 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $125,200 R  0.185 $149,200 

$125,200 Totals  0.185 $149,200 $24,000 
1-00558-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 160' OF LOT 14 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

617 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

TITAN OF NEENAH  LLC
923 S MAIN ST STE E
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $107,300 R  0.213 $135,300 

$107,300 Totals  0.213 $135,300 $28,000 
1-00559-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 185' OF LOT 15 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

600 School Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEROME R. WEISGERBER
600 SCHOOL CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $139,900 R  0.185 $163,900 

$139,900 Totals  0.185 $163,900 $24,000 
1-00560-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 160' OF LOT 15 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

613 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN M. VERDON
613 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $83,100 R  0.185 $107,100 

$83,100 Totals  0.185 $107,100 $24,000 
1-00561-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 160' OF LOT 15 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

609 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY HECKEL
THOMAS SELLS
N3307 FRANCES LN
NEW LONDON  WI 54961

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $193,700 R  0.228 $223,700 

$193,700 Totals  0.228 $223,700 $30,000 
1-00563-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 66' OF W 314' OF S 50' OF 
LOT 15 & E 66' OF W 314' OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

418 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN T. RASMUSSEN
418 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $145,700 R  0.252 $176,200 

$145,700 Totals  0.252 $176,200 $30,500 
1-00564-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 73' OF W 248' OF S 50' OF 
LOT 15 & E 73' OF W 248' OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

412 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON R. SCHREIBER
412 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $193,700 R  0.132 $211,200 

$193,700 Totals  0.132 $211,200 $17,500 
1-00565-00

Beginning at a Point Which is 125 Feet East from the 
Southwest Corner of Lot 16, Blk 2, Reed's First Addition 
Running thence East on the South line of said Lot 16, 50 

 0.000

408 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN VUE
408 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $200,600 R  0.144 $219,600 

$200,600 Totals  0.144 $219,600 $19,000 
1-00566-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 125' OF LOT 16 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

605 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL A. MILDEBRANDT
605 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $99,900 R  0.144 $118,900 

$99,900 Totals  0.144 $118,900 $19,000 
1-00567-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 125' OF LOT 16 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

400 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY A. ST CLAIR
LINDA M. ST CLAIR
2599 CTY RD G
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  12.826 $0 

$0 Totals  12.826 $0 $0 
1-00568-00

LOT 1 CSM 6869 A/K/A REED'S FIRST ADDITION 
LOTS 1,2,3,4,9,10,11,12,13,14, 15,16 & S 50' OF E 120' 
OF LOT 5 ALSO W 240' OF LOTS 5,6,7,8 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

420 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT ET AL
ATTN ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.197 $0 

$0 Totals  1.197 $0 $0 
1-00576-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 30' OF LOTS 
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 OF BLOCK 4 AND E 30' OF LOTS 1, 
2,3,4,5,6,7,8 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
WARSAW STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $120,300 R  0.115 $135,300 

$120,300 Totals  0.115 $135,300 $15,000 
1-00577-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 50' OF E 80' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

520 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. KULUVAR
520 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $129,500 R  0.138 $147,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.138 $147,500 $18,000 
1-00578-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 60' OF W 280' OF LOT 1 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

516 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN J. KOERNER
ELIZABETH K. HUBACK
516 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $213,600 R  0.149 $233,100 

$213,600 Totals  0.149 $233,100 $19,500 
1-00579-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 65' OF W 220' OF LOT 1 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

512 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

VANESSA L. CEBULSKI
DAWN T. MILBRATH
512 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $138,100 R  0.126 $154,600 

$138,100 Totals  0.126 $154,600 $16,500 
1-00580-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 55' OF W 155' OF LOT 1 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

508 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY M. JEZWINSKI
TRICIA S. JEZWINSKI
508 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $102,700 R  0.230 $132,700 

$102,700 Totals  0.230 $132,700 $30,000 
1-00581-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 100' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 
4

 0.000

701 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $141,400 R  0.189 $166,400 

$141,400 Totals  0.189 $166,400 $25,000 
1-00582-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

708 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. WOHLRABE
708 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $194,900 R  0.189 $219,900 

$194,900 Totals  0.189 $219,900 $25,000 
1-00583-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

712 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

JESSE SCHOEN
LUPE ESTHER SCHOEN
712 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,500 $107,400 R  0.303 $139,900 

$107,400 Totals  0.303 $139,900 $32,500 
1-00584-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 80' OF W 165' OF LOT 2 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

709 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ISRAEL MEDINA
709 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $155,300 R  0.189 $180,300 

$155,300 Totals  0.189 $180,300 $25,000 
1-00585-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

716 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

LEE MCCANN
APRIL MCCANN
716 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $160,100 R  0.189 $185,100 

$160,100 Totals  0.189 $185,100 $25,000 
1-00586-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

720 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE STEFANSKI
DEBRA STEFANSKI
720 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $101,900 R  0.189 $126,900 

$101,900 Totals  0.189 $126,900 $25,000 
1-00587-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 3 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

717 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. BERTRAM
717 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $148,000 R  0.265 $179,000 

$148,000 Totals  0.265 $179,000 $31,000 
1-00588-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 3 & 
N 20' OF W 165' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

713 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ISRAEL MEDINA
713 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $206,900 R  0.379 $241,900 

$206,900 Totals  0.379 $241,900 $35,000 
1-00589-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 165' OF E 195' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

724 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

MARK G. LANGDON
724 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $160,100 R  0.379 $195,100 

$160,100 Totals  0.379 $195,100 $35,000 
1-00591-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 4 EXCL E 
195'

 0.000

723 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

MARIA M AND ARMANDO MARDRI
723 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $132,700 R  0.208 $159,700 

$132,700 Totals  0.208 $159,700 $27,000 
1-00593-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 55' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

732 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. WILLIS
732 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $164,200 R  0.189 $189,200 

$164,200 Totals  0.189 $189,200 $25,000 
1-00594-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 45' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 5 & S 5' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

736 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL K. MILLER
MARY R. MILLER
736 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $155,100 R  0.189 $180,100 

$155,100 Totals  0.189 $180,100 $25,000 
1-00595-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 45' OF W 165' OF LOT 5 & 
S 5' OF W 165' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

733 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

BRAISON L. BENNETT
4966 COUNTY RD II
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $113,300 R  0.208 $140,300 

$113,300 Totals  0.208 $140,300 $27,000 
1-00596-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 55' OF W 165' OF LOT 5 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

729 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

AMY KURTH
729 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $158,000 R  0.208 $185,000 

$158,000 Totals  0.208 $185,000 $27,000 
1-00597-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 55' OF S 60' OF E 165' OF 
W 330' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

740 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. COYLE
740 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $185,500 R  0.165 $207,000 

$185,500 Totals  0.165 $207,000 $21,500 
1-00598-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 40' OF W 180' OF E 210' 
OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

744 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE H. NOFFKE
COLLEEN A. NOFFKE
847 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $100,300 R  0.158 $120,800 

$100,300 Totals  0.158 $120,800 $20,500 
1-00599-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 40' OF W 150' OF LOT 6 & 
S 5' OF W 180' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

741 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN PEKEL
741 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $124,400 R  0.208 $151,400 

$124,400 Totals  0.208 $151,400 $27,000 
1-00600-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 55' OF S 60' OF W 165' OF 
LOT 6 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

737 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

FABER JIMENEZ FLOREZ
737 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $112,200 R  0.172 $134,700 

$112,200 Totals  0.172 $134,700 $22,500 
1-00601-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 150' OF E 180' 
OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

748 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. BRANDTMEIER
748 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $151,600 R  0.172 $174,100 

$151,600 Totals  0.172 $174,100 $22,500 
1-00602-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 150' OF E 180' 
OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

752 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

SAUL M. GARCIA
JOSEFINA C. GARCIA
752 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $140,200 R  0.165 $161,700 

$140,200 Totals  0.165 $161,700 $21,500 
1-00603-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 40' OF W 180' OF LOT 7 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

749 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

COLIN C. DEEG
749 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $121,000 R  0.227 $150,500 

$121,000 Totals  0.227 $150,500 $29,500 
1-00604-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 55' OF S 60' OF W 180' OF 
LOT 7 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

745 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JANE M. MALIN
GARY M. TROFKA
PO BOX 2642
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $88,200 R  0.115 $103,200 

$88,200 Totals  0.115 $103,200 $15,000 
1-00605-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 50' OF E 80' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

756 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. RUCH
756 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $134,700 R  0.115 $149,700 

$134,700 Totals  0.115 $149,700 $15,000 
1-00606-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 50' OF E 130' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

519 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

GARY E. BENOIT
519 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $239,100 R  0.230 $269,100 

$239,100 Totals  0.230 $269,100 $30,000 
1-00607-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 100' OF E 230' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

515 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MAI LEE THAO
515 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $119,800 R  0.140 $138,300 

$119,800 Totals  0.140 $138,300 $18,500 
1-00608-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 47' OF W 130' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

757 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JERROLD KENNETH LOTZER JR
757 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $58,200 R  0.158 $78,700 

$58,200 Totals  0.158 $78,700 $20,500 
1-00609-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 53' OF W 130' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

753 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

GABRIELSON PROPERTIES  LLC
3058 LAKE REST LN
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $212,800 R  0.261 $243,800 

$212,800 Totals  0.261 $243,800 $31,000 
1-00610-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 90' OF E 120' OF LOT 1 & 
W 90' OF E 120' OF S 25' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

520 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MARVIN BEACHKOFSKI
LORRAINE M. BEACHKOFSKI LE
520 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $178,100 R  0.218 $206,600 

$178,100 Totals  0.218 $206,600 $28,500 
1-00611-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 75' OF E 195' OF LOT 1 & 
W 75' OF E 195' OF S 25' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

512 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

AARON R. SPIELBAUER
KIMBERLY A. SPIELBAUER
512 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $189,400 R  0.346 $223,400 

$189,400 Totals  0.346 $223,400 $34,000 
1-00612-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 90' OF W 165' OF LOT 1 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

805 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM VOLKMAN
1024 DRAPER ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $181,400 R  0.287 $213,400 

$181,400 Totals  0.287 $213,400 $32,000 
1-00614-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 75' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

812 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE L. BORREE
812 WARSAW
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $178,500 R  0.231 $208,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.231 $208,500 $30,000 
1-00615-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 60' OF W 165' OF LOT 2 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

813 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JULIO MEDRANO
813 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $181,400 R  0.192 $206,400 

$181,400 Totals  0.192 $206,400 $25,000 
1-00616-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 40' OF W 165' OF LOT 2 & 
N 10' OF W 165' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

809 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

AKEY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  
LLC
8240 OAKWOOD AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $186,100 R  0.348 $220,100 

$186,100 Totals  0.348 $220,100 $34,000 
1-00617-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 150' OF E 180' OF LOT 3 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

818 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

SOCORRO SANCHEZ ALVARADO ET 
AL
818 WARSAW
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $25,700 R  0.210 $53,200 

$25,700 Totals  0.210 $53,200 $27,500 
1-00618-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 180' OF LOT 3 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

819 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

DBZ HOUSE RENTALS  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $101,000 R  0.210 $128,500 

$101,000 Totals  0.210 $128,500 $27,500 
1-00619-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 5 
EXCL E 180'

 0.000

817 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M. RAETHER
817 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $214,400 R  0.174 $236,900 

$214,400 Totals  0.174 $236,900 $22,500 
1-00620-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 150' OF E 180' 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

824 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR H SELBACH REVOCABLE 
LIV
824 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $89,700 R  0.174 $112,700 

$89,700 Totals  0.174 $112,700 $23,000 
1-00621-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 180' OF LOT 4 
EXC E 30' FOR STREET R/W OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

828 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

ELMER J. REISSMANN
828 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $115,500 R  0.189 $140,000 

$115,500 Totals  0.189 $140,000 $24,500 
1-00622-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 44' OF W 180' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

827 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY L. WIEGAND
827 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $180,100 R  0.231 $210,100 

$180,100 Totals  0.231 $210,100 $30,000 
1-00623-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 55' OF W 180' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

823 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON HESS
DEANNA HESS
823 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $173,100 R  0.192 $198,100 

$173,100 Totals  0.192 $198,100 $25,000 
1-00624-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

832 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN R. COSBY
832 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $117,900 R  0.192 $142,900 

$117,900 Totals  0.192 $142,900 $25,000 
1-00625-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

836 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

BART C. KENNEDY
836 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $198,300 R  0.385 $233,300 

$198,300 Totals  0.385 $233,300 $35,000 
1-00627-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 165' OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 
5

 0.000

833 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE R. LUETHGE
833 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $64,100 R  0.189 $88,600 

$64,100 Totals  0.189 $88,600 $24,500 
1-00628-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E 192.46' OF LOT 
6, EXC E 30' ,OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

838 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

SONS PROPERTIES  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $199,100 R  0.189 $223,600 

$199,100 Totals  0.189 $223,600 $24,500 
1-00629-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 192.46' OF LOT 
6, EXC E 30' ,OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

842 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P. COLLAR
842 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,000 $61,700 R  0.254 $92,700 

$61,700 Totals  0.254 $92,700 $31,000 
1-00630-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 65' OF W 167.5' OF LOT 6 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

839 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

LMC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
GROUP
1106 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $174,000 R  0.189 $198,500 

$174,000 Totals  0.189 $198,500 $24,500 
1-00631-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E 192.46' OF LOT 
7, EXC E 30' ,OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

846 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

JUDY A PARKER IRREVOCABLE 
REAL
846 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $162,800 R  0.189 $187,300 

$162,800 Totals  0.189 $187,300 $24,500 
1-00632-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 192.46' OF LOT 
7, EXC E 30' ,OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

850 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA L. STECKLING
850 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $80,200 R  0.333 $113,700 

$80,200 Totals  0.333 $113,700 $33,500 
1-00634-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 35' OF W 167.54' OF LOT 
6 & S 50' OF W 167.54' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

845 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

LMC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
GROUP
1106 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$9,000 $0 R  0.070 $9,000 

$0 Totals  0.070 $9,000 $9,000 
1-00635-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 30' OF W 330' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA C. WEISGERBER
1504 LUCERNE DR APT E1
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $96,900 R  0.117 $112,400 

$96,900 Totals  0.117 $112,400 $15,500 
1-00636-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 50' OF W 300' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

521 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE A. BRYAN
521 NINTH
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $109,200 R  0.117 $124,700 

$109,200 Totals  0.117 $124,700 $15,500 
1-00637-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 50' OF W 250' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

517 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL M. ISAAC
JENNIFER L. ISAAC
517 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,500 $127,500 R  0.117 $143,000 

$127,500 Totals  0.117 $143,000 $15,500 
1-00638-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 50' OF W 200' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

513 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JESSE C CLARK  TRUSTEE OF THE 
513 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $128,900 R  0.117 $144,400 

$128,900 Totals  0.117 $144,400 $15,500 
1-00639-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 50' OF W 150' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

509 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB MORAN
509 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$54,000 $312,100 C  0.365 $366,100 

$312,100 Totals  0.365 $366,100 $54,000 
1-00640-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #2751 REC AS DOC #843813 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

851 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

LD PROPERTIES  LLC
2935 N BALLARD RD STE 2
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $110,900 R  0.312 $143,400 

$110,900 Totals  0.312 $143,400 $32,500 
1-00643-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 120' OF LOT 1 & S 10' OF 
E 120' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

804 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTY L. METOXEN
804 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $184,400 R  0.256 $215,400 

$184,400 Totals  0.256 $215,400 $31,000 
1-00644-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 90' OF E 120' OF LOT 2 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

812 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ANTOINETE W. ZBORAY
812 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $175,500 R  0.236 $205,500 

$175,500 Totals  0.236 $205,500 $30,000 
1-00645-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 50' OF W 240' OF LOTS 1 
& 2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

436 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

DYLAN SZEWS
ALISHA SZEWS
436 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $156,200 R  0.236 $186,200 

$156,200 Totals  0.236 $186,200 $30,000 
1-00646-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 50' OF W 190' OF LOTS 1 
& 2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

432 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JOHNNY SANCHEZ
YESSIKA GIL GARCIA
432 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $181,700 R  0.182 $205,700 

$181,700 Totals  0.182 $205,700 $24,000 
1-00647-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 70' OF E 110' OF W 140' 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

428 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MALCOLM L. BEU
MARY BEU
428 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $196,900 R  0.155 $217,400 

$196,900 Totals  0.155 $217,400 $20,500 
1-00648-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 30' OF E 110' OF W 140' 
OF LOT 1 & S 30' OF E 110' OF W 140' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

805 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

JAIME CARRANCO
805 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $133,000 R  0.181 $156,500 

$133,000 Totals  0.181 $156,500 $23,500 
1-00649-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 70' OF W 110' OF E 330' 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

809 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C. BJORKLUND
ANN B. BJORKLUND
809 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $135,600 R  0.473 $173,600 

$135,600 Totals  0.473 $173,600 $38,000 
1-00651-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 200' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 
6

 0.000

818 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES W. JOHNSON
CYNTHIA L. JOHNSON
85 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $150,300 R  0.153 $170,300 

$150,300 Totals  0.153 $170,300 $20,000 
1-00652-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 130' OF W 160' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

817 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY L. PAWLOWSKI
817 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $210,100 R  0.153 $230,100 

$210,100 Totals  0.153 $230,100 $20,000 
1-00653-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E 130' OF W 160' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

813 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY A. JOHNSON
APRIL LEIGH
813 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $156,100 R  0.195 $181,600 

$156,100 Totals  0.195 $181,600 $25,500 
1-00654-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E 165' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

822 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS AND NORA KEES
822 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $132,800 R  0.195 $158,300 

$132,800 Totals  0.195 $158,300 $25,500 
1-00655-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 165' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

826 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER KIRSLING
826 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $211,200 R  0.194 $236,700 

$211,200 Totals  0.194 $236,700 $25,500 
1-00656-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 165' OF W 195' 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

827 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB S. DUCH
827 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $110,100 R  0.195 $135,600 

$110,100 Totals  0.195 $135,600 $25,500 
1-00657-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E 165' OF W 195' 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

823 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

AGUSTIN S. LARA
MARIA A. LARA
823 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $148,700 R  0.213 $176,700 

$148,700 Totals  0.213 $176,700 $28,000 
1-00658-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E1/2 OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

830 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY C. ZENTNER
830 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $162,400 R  0.195 $187,900 

$162,400 Totals  0.195 $187,900 $25,500 
1-00659-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 165' OF LOT 5 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

834 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CORY J. PERCY
834 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $117,600 R  0.194 $143,100 

$117,600 Totals  0.194 $143,100 $25,500 
1-00660-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 165' OF W 195' 
OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

835 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB PIETILA
835 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $136,000 R  0.177 $159,000 

$136,000 Totals  0.177 $159,000 $23,000 
1-00661-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W1/2 OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  6 EXCL W 30'

 0.000

831 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

RULE INVESTMENTS  4  LLC
PO BOX 293
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $112,900 R  0.195 $138,400 

$112,900 Totals  0.195 $138,400 $25,500 
1-00662-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF E 165' OF LOT 6 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

838 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL R. SAMP
MICHELLE M. SAMP
838 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $113,800 R  0.195 $139,300 

$113,800 Totals  0.195 $139,300 $25,500 
1-00663-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 165' OF LOT 6 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

842 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. PFRANG
842 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $144,000 R  0.194 $169,500 

$144,000 Totals  0.194 $169,500 $25,500 
1-00664-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF E 165' OF W 195' 
OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

841 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

KRAIG A. OTTO
EILEEN M. OTTO
841 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $101,000 R  0.195 $126,500 

$101,000 Totals  0.195 $126,500 $25,500 
1-00665-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION THE E 165' OF W 195' OF 
S1/2 OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

837 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

GARY M. TROFKA
JANE M. MALIN
PO BOX 2642
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $102,500 R  0.254 $133,500 

$102,500 Totals  0.254 $133,500 $31,000 
1-00666-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 55' OF E 195' OF LOT 7 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

846 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES HOLETON
846 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $157,100 R  0.175 $180,100 

$157,100 Totals  0.175 $180,100 $23,000 
1-00667-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 55' OF W 135' OF E 330' 
OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

845 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. HOLDREN
845 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $170,400 R  0.159 $191,400 

$170,400 Totals  0.159 $191,400 $21,000 
1-00668-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 45' OF E 120' OF LOT 7 & 
S 10' OF E 120' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

848 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA R. CHRISTENSEN
848 RACINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$73,000 $170,500 C  0.254 $243,500 

$170,500 Totals  0.254 $243,500 $73,000 
1-00669-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 90' OF E 120' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

850 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

PRIMITIVE GATHERINGS  LLC
8567 S LOOP RD
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $126,300 R  0.186 $150,800 

$126,300 Totals  0.186 $150,800 $24,500 
1-00670-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 52.5' OF E 172.5' OF N 45' 
OF LOT 7 & W 52.5' OF E 172.5' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

435 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. KAUFMAN JR
435 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $142,100 R  0.187 $166,600 

$142,100 Totals  0.187 $166,600 $24,500 
1-00671-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 52.5' OF E 225' OF N 45' 
OF LOT 7 & W 52.5' OF E 225' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

431 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

LAURYN E. TUYLS
CALEB J. TUYLS
431 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $113,900 R  0.192 $138,900 

$113,900 Totals  0.192 $138,900 $25,000 
1-00672-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 45' OF E 105' OF W 135' 
OF LOT 7 & S 27.5' OF E 105' OF W 135' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

849 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. LEARY
933 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $151,400 R  0.187 $175,900 

$151,400 Totals  0.187 $175,900 $24,500 
1-00673-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 72.5' OF E 105' OF W 135' 
OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

853 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. SOKOLOWSKI
853 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $225,900 R  0.212 $253,400 

$225,900 Totals  0.212 $253,400 $27,500 
1-00674-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #1478 REC AS DOC #642148 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

854 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

K & I DEVELOPMENT  LLC
691 S GREEN BAY RD #164
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $213,000 R  0.188 $237,500 

$213,000 Totals  0.188 $237,500 $24,500 
1-00675-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1478 REC AS DOC #642148 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

411 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

K & I DEVELOPMENT  LLC
691 S GREEN BAY RD #164
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $154,300 R  0.163 $175,800 

$154,300 Totals  0.163 $175,800 $21,500 
1-00676-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 60' OF W 180' OF LOT 9 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

407 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA SCHURER
407 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $119,300 R  0.192 $144,300 

$119,300 Totals  0.192 $144,300 $25,000 
1-00677-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 120' OF LOT 9 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

855 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. GUYETTE
855 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $123,900 R  0.138 $141,900 

$123,900 Totals  0.138 $141,900 $18,000 
1-00678-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 120' OF LOT 9 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

851 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

851 RENTAL  LLC
8690 COUNTY RD B
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $159,500 R  0.173 $182,000 

$159,500 Totals  0.173 $182,000 $22,500 
1-00679-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 150' OF E 180' 
OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

842 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

JEANNIE M. ZIMMER
842 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $224,500 R  0.173 $247,000 

$224,500 Totals  0.173 $247,000 $22,500 
1-00680-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 150' OF E 180' 
OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

850 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER S. DORSCH
850 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $178,600 R  0.207 $205,600 

$178,600 Totals  0.207 $205,600 $27,000 
1-00681-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N1/2 OF W 180 ' OF LOT 10 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

847 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE H. NOFFKE
COLLEEN A. NOFFKE
847 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $155,800 R  0.207 $182,800 

$155,800 Totals  0.207 $182,800 $27,000 
1-00682-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S1/2 OF W 180 ' OF LOT 10 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

845 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE H. NOFFKE
COLLEEN A. NOFFKE
847 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $172,700 R  0.228 $202,700 

$172,700 Totals  0.228 $202,700 $30,000 
1-00683-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 60' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

836 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

PENN CONSTRUCTION  INC
836 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $136,700 R  0.227 $166,200 

$136,700 Totals  0.227 $166,200 $29,500 
1-00684-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 60' OF W 165' OF LOT 11 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

841 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL P. GLOEDE
841 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $215,300 R  0.247 $245,800 

$215,300 Totals  0.247 $245,800 $30,500 
1-00685-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 40' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 11 & N 25' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

830 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

CARSON TUCHSCHERER
LAUREN TUCHSCHERER
830 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $161,800 R  0.246 $192,300 

$161,800 Totals  0.246 $192,300 $30,500 
1-00686-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 40' OF W 165' OF LOT 11 
& N 25' OF W 165' OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

837 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. JEZESKI
MICHAEL J. JEZESKI
837 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $147,600 R  0.285 $179,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.285 $179,600 $32,000 
1-00687-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 75' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

828 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

TANNER T. MORAN
828 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $102,200 R  0.284 $134,200 

$102,200 Totals  0.284 $134,200 $32,000 
1-00688-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 75' OF W 165' OF LOT 12 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

829 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

TANNER J. RUSSELL
829 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $275,400 R  0.190 $300,400 

$275,400 Totals  0.190 $300,400 $25,000 
1-00689-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 13 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

822 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. VICCHIOLLO
822 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $119,800 R  0.190 $144,800 

$119,800 Totals  0.190 $144,800 $25,000 
1-00690-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' 
OF LOT 13 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

826 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

JEFF W. MORACK
826 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $129,400 R  0.190 $154,400 

$129,400 Totals  0.190 $154,400 $25,000 
1-00691-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 13 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

825 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE SEBASTIAN RAMIREZ
825 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $157,000 R  0.190 $182,000 

$157,000 Totals  0.190 $182,000 $25,000 
1-00692-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 13 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

821 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE M. ENLI
821 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $99,900 R  0.184 $123,900 

$99,900 Totals  0.184 $123,900 $24,000 
1-00693-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 160' OF E 190' 
OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

814 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND RYDER
814 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $171,300 R  0.184 $195,300 

$171,300 Totals  0.184 $195,300 $24,000 
1-00694-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 160' OF E 190' 
OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

818 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY MAASS
CLAUDIA MAASS
818 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $170,800 R  0.195 $196,300 

$170,800 Totals  0.195 $196,300 $25,500 
1-00695-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 170' OF LOT 14 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

817 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER R. HUISMAN
817 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $121,400 R  0.195 $146,900 

$121,400 Totals  0.195 $146,900 $25,500 
1-00696-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 170' OF LOT 14 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

815 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE CASTILLO
815 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,500 $249,400 R  0.391 $284,900 

$249,400 Totals  0.391 $284,900 $35,500 
1-00697-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 170' OF E 200' OF LOT 15 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

810 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. CHEVALIER
810 MARTIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $182,300 R  0.184 $206,300 

$182,300 Totals  0.184 $206,300 $24,000 
1-00699-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION N 50' OF W 160' OF LOT 15 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

813 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

REED ASSET MANAGEMENT  LLC
5135 E HART LAKE LOOP
WASILLA  AK 99654

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $147,700 R  0.184 $171,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.184 $171,700 $24,000 
1-00700-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION S 50' OF W 160' OF LOT 15 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

809 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY WHITE
SARAH WHITE
809 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $84,700 R  0.122 $100,700 

$84,700 Totals  0.122 $100,700 $16,000 
1-00701-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 53' OF E 83' OF LOT 16 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

800 Martin St

Acres:Section: 

SHANE K. DEGROOT
DIANNE M. DEGROOT
106 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $145,100 R  0.131 $162,100 

$145,100 Totals  0.131 $162,100 $17,000 
1-00702-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 57' OF W 277' OF LOT 16 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

416 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. MODERSON
AILENE L. MODERSON
416 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $226,700 R  0.207 $253,700 

$226,700 Totals  0.207 $253,700 $27,000 
1-00703-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION E 90' OF W 220' OF LOT 16 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

412 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE V. DOIRE III
JULIE A. DOIRE
412 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $167,200 R  0.299 $199,700 

$167,200 Totals  0.299 $199,700 $32,500 
1-00705-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 130' OF LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

801 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN LEHMAN
KATHERINE LEHMAN
801 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  1.120 $0 

$0 Totals  1.120 $0 $0 
1-00707-00

REED'S FIRST ADDITION W 30' OF LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 
6, 7, 8 & E 30' OF LOTS 9,10,11,12,13,14, 15,16 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

Martin St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
MARTIN STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$268,500 $641,000 C  1.647 $909,500 

$641,000 Totals  1.647 $909,500 $268,500 
1-00710-00

ROUND'S ADDITION PART OF LOTS 1, 2 & 3 OF 
BLOCK 1 AS DESC IN V1306 P142 R.O.D.

 0.000

849 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

BANTA CREDIT UNION
849 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $163,200 R  0.141 $181,700 

$163,200 Totals  0.141 $181,700 $18,500 
1-00711-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 51.75' OF E 120' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

848 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC KNAUS
848 APPLETON
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $150,900 R  0.141 $169,400 

$150,900 Totals  0.141 $169,400 $18,500 
1-00712-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 120' OF LOT 2 & S 
1.75' OF E 120' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

852 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL JEAN WHITNEY
852 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $137,500 R  0.138 $155,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.138 $155,500 $18,000 
1-00713-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 120' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

840 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL HANSEN
CYNTHIA DIEMEL
840 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $91,300 R  0.138 $109,300 

$91,300 Totals  0.138 $109,300 $18,000 
1-00714-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 120' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

844 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DTA R&R  LLC
627 S CLARA ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $111,600 R  0.185 $135,600 

$111,600 Totals  0.185 $135,600 $24,000 
1-00717-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 161' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

832 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W. GILBRIDE
KIMBERLY A. GILBRIDE
832 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $213,000 R  0.185 $237,000 

$213,000 Totals  0.185 $237,000 $24,000 
1-00718-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 161' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

836 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

MARIA MARTINEZ-MENDOZA
JORGE VAZQUEZ FORTUNO
836 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $156,400 R  0.272 $187,900 

$156,400 Totals  0.272 $187,900 $31,500 
1-00719-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 4 EXC S 25' & EXC E 161' 
THEREOF BLOCK 1

 0.000

833 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

MORGAN BAERWALD
833 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $132,700 R  0.186 $157,200 

$132,700 Totals  0.186 $157,200 $24,500 
1-00720-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF LOT 5 & N 1.75' OF LOT 
6 OF BLOCK 1 EXCL W 190' THEREOF

 0.000

824 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD LEROY ANDERSON JR
SHERI LEE ANDERSON
824 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $161,600 R  0.185 $185,600 

$161,600 Totals  0.185 $185,600 $24,000 
1-00721-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 161' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

828 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. BURKE
2509 GOSLING WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $154,600 R  0.271 $186,100 

$154,600 Totals  0.271 $186,100 $31,500 
1-00722-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 25' OF LOT 4 EXC E 161' & 
N1/2 OF LOT 5 EXC E 161' OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

829 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

KERRY L. KING
829 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $241,300 R  0.283 $272,800 

$241,300 Totals  0.283 $272,800 $31,500 
1-00723-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 160' OF W 190' OF 
LOT 5 & N 26.75' OF E 160' OF W 190' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

825 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. KASPEREK
CONSTANCE L. KASPAREK
825 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $185,500 R  0.171 $208,000 

$185,500 Totals  0.171 $208,000 $22,500 
1-00724-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1 
EXCL W 195' THEREOF

 0.000

816 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTO C. PROSPER
ANTOINETTE D. FLEMING
816 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $176,500 R  0.176 $199,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.176 $199,500 $23,000 
1-00725-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF S 100' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 1 EXCL W 190'

 0.000

820 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES HOLSINGER
LEAH M. HOLSINGER
820 APPLETON ST
MENASH  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $205,900 R  0.280 $237,400 

$205,900 Totals  0.280 $237,400 $31,500 
1-00726-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 165' OF W 195' OF 
LOT 6 & N 25' OF S 75' OF E 160' OF W 190' OF LOT 6 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

817 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

COLE A. PELZER
ARIANA M. PELZER
817 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $75,500 R  0.162 $96,500 

$75,500 Totals  0.162 $96,500 $21,000 
1-00727-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 141' OF LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

808 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE M. KERKLIN
808 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $105,200 R  0.162 $126,200 

$105,200 Totals  0.162 $126,200 $21,000 
1-00728-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 141' OF LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

812 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC S. SCHAEFER
812 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $129,700 R  0.276 $161,200 

$129,700 Totals  0.276 $161,200 $31,500 
1-00729-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 68.5' OF E 175' OF W 205' OF 
LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

813 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

JACLYN LEIMER
813 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $118,600 R  0.186 $143,100 

$118,600 Totals  0.186 $143,100 $24,500 
1-00730-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 81' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

540 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

RICK E. LARSON
540 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $130,700 R  0.138 $148,700 

$130,700 Totals  0.138 $148,700 $18,000 
1-00731-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 265' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

536 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

TED T. WITTMANN
SHARNO A. WITTMANN
536 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $100,900 R  0.182 $124,900 

$100,900 Totals  0.182 $124,900 $24,000 
1-00732-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 205' OF LOT 8 & E 60' 
OF W 205' OF S 33.25' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

532 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON E. WILLIAMS
926 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $218,700 R  0.167 $240,700 

$218,700 Totals  0.167 $240,700 $22,000 
1-00733-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 55' OF W 145' OF LOT 8 & E 55' 
OF W 145' OF S 33.25' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

528 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MACKENSIE F. MEZZANO
528 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $140,400 R  0.183 $164,400 

$140,400 Totals  0.183 $164,400 $24,000 
1-00734-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 90' OF LOT 8 & E 60' 
OF W 90' OF S 33.25' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

524 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. ALESCH
524 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $181,600 R  0.174 $204,600 

$181,600 Totals  0.174 $204,600 $23,000 
1-00735-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2 EXCL W 270'

 0.000

750 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELYNN MAE MILLER
750 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $182,200 R  0.161 $203,200 

$182,200 Totals  0.161 $203,200 $21,000 
1-00736-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 70' OF W 270' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

537 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ANNELLE M. GREENING
803 KLONDIKE
BERLIN  WI 54923

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $134,200 R  0.161 $155,200 

$134,200 Totals  0.161 $155,200 $21,000 
1-00737-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 70' OF W 200' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

533 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFRY J. DIONNE
533 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $188,000 C  0.230 $217,000 

$188,000 Totals  0.230 $217,000 $29,000 
1-00738-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 100' OF W 130' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.230

529 Eighth St Unit 1-4

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN P. CARMODY
ANNA CARMODY TRUST
9554 S DAMEN AVE
CHICAGO  IL 60643

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $172,500 R  0.242 $203,000 

$172,500 Totals  0.242 $203,000 $30,500 
1-00739-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 66.67' OF E 158' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

744 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

MARY JANE KONKOL LE
CHARLENE M. HAVINGA
744 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $157,500 R  0.242 $188,000 

$157,500 Totals  0.242 $188,000 $30,500 
1-00740-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 66.7' OF E 158' OF W 188' OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

751 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN GRISSMAN
751 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $181,400 R  0.242 $211,900 

$181,400 Totals  0.242 $211,900 $30,500 
1-00741-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 33.33' OF E 158' OF LOT 2 & N 
33.33' OF E 158' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

740 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND J. SCHMIDT
740 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $162,300 R  0.242 $192,800 

$162,300 Totals  0.242 $192,800 $30,500 
1-00742-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 33.3' OF E 158' OF W 188' OF 
LOT 2 & N 33.3' OF E 158' OF W 188' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

747 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLENE A. TEWS
747 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $144,600 R  0.242 $175,100 

$144,600 Totals  0.242 $175,100 $30,500 
1-00743-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 66.67' OF E 158' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

736 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JEFF A. POMMERENING
736 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $161,100 R  0.242 $191,600 

$161,100 Totals  0.242 $191,600 $30,500 
1-00744-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 66.7' OF E 158' OF W 188' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

741 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. FRIEDRICH
CHARLOTTE A. FRIEDRICH
741 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $156,200 R  0.284 $188,200 

$156,200 Totals  0.284 $188,200 $32,000 
1-00745-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 75' OF E 165' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

732 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM H. KEMPS
CINDY SCHAEFER-KEMPS
732 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,500 $177,300 R  0.173 $197,800 

$177,300 Totals  0.173 $197,800 $20,500 
1-00746-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 151' OF W 181' OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

737 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA M. VAN GOMPEL
737 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $111,700 R  0.344 $145,200 

$111,700 Totals  0.344 $145,200 $33,500 
1-00747-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 25' OF E 165' OF LOT 4 & N 
65.9' OF 165'OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

724 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. MARKS
724 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $135,100 R  0.260 $166,100 

$135,100 Totals  0.260 $166,100 $31,000 
1-00748-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 151' OF W 181' OF 
LOT 4 & N 25' OF E 151' OF W 181' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

733 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE DECKER A DECKER
K/A J DECKER
733 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $212,400 R  0.260 $243,400 

$212,400 Totals  0.260 $243,400 $31,000 
1-00749-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 75' OF E 151' OF W 181' OF 
LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

727 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. RHODE
727 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $140,900 R  0.242 $171,400 

$140,900 Totals  0.242 $171,400 $30,500 
1-00750-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 34.1 ' OF E 165 ' OF LOT 5 & N 
30 ' OF E 165 ' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

716 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. KONKLE
716 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $172,400 R  0.265 $203,400 

$172,400 Totals  0.265 $203,400 $31,000 
1-00751-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 70' OF E 165' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

712 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL T. DWYER
MICHELLE L. YANG
712 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $115,000 R  0.173 $137,500 

$115,000 Totals  0.173 $137,500 $22,500 
1-00752-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 151' OF W 181' OF 
LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

721 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. KOSLOWSKI
CAROL KOSLOWSKI
721 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $152,200 R  0.173 $174,700 

$152,200 Totals  0.173 $174,700 $22,500 
1-00753-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 151' OF W 181' OF 
LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

717 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA K. SCHNEIDER
717 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $140,800 R  0.344 $174,800 

$140,800 Totals  0.344 $174,800 $34,000 
1-00754-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 150' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

708 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

WELLINGTON A. COLLIER
708 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $129,400 R  0.213 $157,400 

$129,400 Totals  0.213 $157,400 $28,000 
1-00755-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 166' OF W 196' OF 
LOT 7 & S 15' OF N 65' OF E 66' OF W 96' OF LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

713 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

TONY P. HOWE
713 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $166,300 R  0.344 $200,300 

$166,300 Totals  0.344 $200,300 $34,000 
1-00756-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 150' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

700 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY R. PFLUGRADT
700 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $133,400 R  0.172 $155,900 

$133,400 Totals  0.172 $155,900 $22,500 
1-00757-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 200' OF LOT 8 & W 50' 
OF E 200' OF S 50' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

540 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

PETER L. FYE
SANDRA L. FYE
540 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $148,400 R  0.172 $170,900 

$148,400 Totals  0.172 $170,900 $22,500 
1-00758-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 250' OF LOT 8 & W 50' 
OF E 250' OF S 50' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

536 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW VAZQUEZ
VALENTINA PERDOMO
536 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $161,400 R  0.205 $187,900 

$161,400 Totals  0.205 $187,900 $26,500 
1-00759-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 66' OF W 96' OF LOT 8 & E 66' 
OF W 96' OF S 35' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

701 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

NEAL JOHANSON
KRISTIN JOHANSON
701 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  1.104 $0 

$0 Totals  1.104 $0 $0 
1-00760-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 30' OF LOTS 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 OF 
BLOCK 1 AND W 30' OF LOTS 1, 2,3,4,5,6,7,8 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $155,800 R  0.250 $186,300 

$155,800 Totals  0.250 $186,300 $30,500 
1-00761-00

Lot One (1), Block Three (3), in ROUNDS ADDITION to 
Menasha, in the First Ward, City of Menasha, Winnebago 
County, Wisconsin, excepting therefrom the West 230 feet 

 0.000

658 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

CARMEN M. BALDAUF
658 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $222,900 R  0.231 $252,900 

$222,900 Totals  0.231 $252,900 $30,000 
1-00762-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 230' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

541 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. PAMPERIN
541 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $186,600 R  0.230 $216,600 

$186,600 Totals  0.230 $216,600 $30,000 
1-00763-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 180' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

537 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. SWIECHOWSKI
537 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $125,200 R  0.230 $155,200 

$125,200 Totals  0.230 $155,200 $30,000 
1-00764-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 130' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

533 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

BROOKE M. HEIM
TYLER SIMMONS
533 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $147,900 R  0.229 $177,900 

$147,900 Totals  0.229 $177,900 $30,000 
1-00765-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 80' OF LOTS 1 & 2 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

529 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW R. KUFAHL
529 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $146,900 R  0.152 $166,400 

$146,900 Totals  0.152 $166,400 $19,500 
1-00767-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 120' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 3 EXCEPTING THEREFROM THE WEST 230 
FEET THEREOF, WHICH CONSTITUTES A 6 X 120 

 0.000

654 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A LOGAN AND SUSAN E 
LOG
654 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,500 $119,900 R  0.134 $137,400 

$119,900 Totals  0.134 $137,400 $17,500 
1-00768-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 120' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

650 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE A. SCHOENI
650 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $183,800 R  0.368 $218,300 

$183,800 Totals  0.368 $218,300 $34,500 
1-00769-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3 EXCL W 188'

 0.000

642 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

LOUIS R. QUELLA
642 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $106,900 R  0.185 $130,900 

$106,900 Totals  0.185 $130,900 $24,000 
1-00770-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 158' OF W 188' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

641 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

DORRIE M. HOUK ET AL
641 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $155,400 R  0.183 $179,400 

$155,400 Totals  0.183 $179,400 $24,000 
1-00771-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 158' OF W 188' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

637 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

GERARD G. RESCH
KATHLEEN A. RESCH GATZA
637 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $153,900 R  0.184 $177,900 

$153,900 Totals  0.184 $177,900 $24,000 
1-00772-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3 
EXCL W 188'

 0.000

636 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DREW A. BRUNDIDGE
636 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $141,000 R  0.185 $165,000 

$141,000 Totals  0.185 $165,000 $24,000 
1-00773-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3 
EXCL W 188'

 0.000

632 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D. HEALY
632 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $214,600 R  0.366 $249,100 

$214,600 Totals  0.366 $249,100 $34,500 
1-00774-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 158' OF W 188' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

631 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

KIRSTIN M. FELDMANN
916 ANTON
PLYMOUTH  WI 53073

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $83,200 R  0.187 $105,200 

$83,200 Totals  0.187 $105,200 $22,000 
1-00775-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 51.5' OF E 158' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

628 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

TANA R. BERMANN
628 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $212,900 R  0.181 $236,400 

$212,900 Totals  0.181 $236,400 $23,500 
1-00776-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 158' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

624 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN KRUSE
624 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $159,000 R  0.185 $183,000 

$159,000 Totals  0.185 $183,000 $24,000 
1-00777-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 158' OF W 188' OF 
LOT 5 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

625 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. HELLER
625 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $157,900 R  0.186 $182,400 

$157,900 Totals  0.186 $182,400 $24,500 
1-00778-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 158' OF W 188' OF 
LOT 5 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

621 Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

ANASTASIA HOPE SZCZESNY
BRANDON LEO DAHLKE
621 WARSAW ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
1-00779-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 30' OF LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 OF 
OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

Warsaw St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$58,000 $97,100 C  0.390 $155,100 

$97,100 Totals  0.390 $155,100 $58,000 
1-00782-00

SEC 10 T20N R17E E1/2 OF SE-SE PARCEL AS DESC 
IN V991 P117 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

914 Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

GARY A. BENNER
COLLEEN D. BENNER
3340 N MCCCARTHY RD
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$100 $0 C  0.020 $100 

$0 Totals  0.020 $100 $100 
1-00782-01

PT E 1/2 SE SE COM 373 FT N & 176.8 FT E OF SW 
COR N 75 FT E TO HWY SW ALG HWY TO PT E OF 
BEG W 120 FT TO POB

 0.340

968 Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

VANZEELAND OIL COMPANY  INC
4100 PROSPECT AVE
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XS  1.490 $0 

$0 Totals  1.490 $0 $0 
1-00782-02

PT SE SE COM 538 FT N & 660 FT W OF SE SEC COR 
N 146 FT E TO CL HWY SW TO PT E OF BEG W TO 
POB

 1.490

976 Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

WIS DOT DTD #3 GREEN BAY
944 VANDERPERREN WAY
PO BOX 28080
GREEN BAY  WI 54324

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $0 R  0.420 $36,000 

$0 Totals  0.420 $36,000 $36,000 
1-00783-01

PT SE SE COM 153 FT W OF SE COR N 153 FT W 120 
FT S153 FT E 120 FT TO BEG

 0.000Acres:Section: 

KWIK TRIP  INC
1626 OAK ST
LA CROSSE  WI 54603

Sanitary C
School 3430

$964,500 $1,847,400 C  2.460 $2,811,900 

$1,847,400 Totals  2.460 $2,811,900 $964,500 
1-00783-05

Exhibit C Annexation from Village of Fox Crossing

 0.000

500 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

KWIK TRIP  INC
1626 OAK STREET P O BOX 2701
LA CROSSE  WI 54602

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  4.500 $0 

$0 Totals  4.500 $0 $0 
1-00785-00

W309 FT OF 573 FT OF SW SW

 0.000Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.115 $0 

$0 Totals  0.115 $0 $0 
1-00785-01

PT SE SE CON SE COR N 153 FT W 93 FT S 153 FT E 
93 FT TO BEG EXC ROADS

 0.000Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.090 $0 

$0 Totals  0.090 $0 $0 
1-00785-02

PT SE SE COM 153 FT N OF SEC COR N 130 FT W 
177 FT SW TO PT 213FT W OF BEG E TO BEG

 0.000Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.090 $0 

$0 Totals  0.090 $0 $0 
1-00785-03

PT SE SE COM SE COR SEC 10 N 283 FT TO POB W 
177 FT N15DG E 67.23 FT W 140.42 FT THENC ALG 
CURV N34DG 97.57 FT S49DG E 25.02 FT E224.73 FT 

 0.000Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XS  2.760 $0 

$0 Totals  2.760 $0 $0 
1-00786-00

PT E 1/2 SE SE DESC AS LOT 1 CSM 2875 2.76 
ACRES

 2.760Acres:Section: 

WIS DOT DTD #3 GREEN BAY
944 VANDERPERREN WAY
PO BOX 28080
GREEN BAY  WI 54324

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  0.340 $0 

$0 Totals  0.340 $0 $0 
1-00786-01

PT SE SE COM 377 FT N & 660 FT W OF SE COR N 
307 FT E 407 FT POB N 75 FT E TO WLY L OF HWY 
SWLY ALG HWY TO PT E OF POB W TO POB EXC PT 

 0.000Acres:Section: 

WIS DOT DTD #3 GREEN BAY
944 VANDERPERREN WAY
PO BOX 28080
GREEN BAY  WI 54324

$17,000 $103,800 R  0.179 $120,800 

$103,800 Totals  0.179 $120,800 $17,000 
2-00001-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S1/2 OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

2 High St

Acres:Section: 

NMP PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 92
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $106,700 R  0.179 $123,700 

$106,700 Totals  0.179 $123,700 $17,000 
2-00002-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N1/2 OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

10 High St

Acres:Section: 

NMP PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 92
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $76,500 R  0.179 $93,500 

$76,500 Totals  0.179 $93,500 $17,000 
2-00003-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

230 Water St

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY M. FRANKE
230 WATER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
2-00004-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

226 Water St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.179 $0 

$0 Totals  0.179 $0 $0 
2-00005-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

224 Water St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$9,000 $79,000 R  0.090 $88,000 

$79,000 Totals  0.090 $88,000 $9,000 
2-00006-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

222 Water St

Acres:Section: 

NMP PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 92
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$9,000 $74,300 R  0.090 $83,300 

$74,300 Totals  0.090 $83,300 $9,000 
2-00007-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W1/2 OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

220 Water St

Acres:Section: 

NMP PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 92
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $7,400 R  0.179 $24,400 

$7,400 Totals  0.179 $24,400 $17,000 
2-00008-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

216 Water St

Acres:Section: 

JACOBSON HOMES  LLC
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $148,400 R  0.179 $165,400 

$148,400 Totals  0.179 $165,400 $17,000 
2-00009-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

212 Water St

Acres:Section: 

JACOBSON HOMES  LLC
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $87,800 R  0.126 $100,300 

$87,800 Totals  0.126 $100,300 $12,500 
2-00010-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA  E 42' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.126

210 Water St

Acres:Section: 

BETHANIE A. GENGLER
210 WATER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $130,400 R  0.186 $155,400 

$130,400 Totals  0.186 $155,400 $25,000 
2-00010-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 BLOCK 5

 0.186

209 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

BETSY LOU PRITZL
209 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,000 $165,500 R  0.113 $176,500 

$165,500 Totals  0.113 $176,500 $11,000 
2-00011-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 20' OF LOT 10 & W 
18' OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

208 Water St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL M. STAERKEL
208 WATER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$44,000 $59,300 C  0.299 $103,300 

$59,300 Totals  0.299 $103,300 $44,000 
2-00012-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 & W 40 ' OF 
LOT 10 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

206 Water St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. VAN LINN
540 N ONEIDA ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,000 $29,800 C  0.186 $39,800 

$29,800 Totals  0.186 $39,800 $10,000 
2-00013-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

201 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

HISTORIC HOTEL MENASHA  LLC
100 LOCK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $170,600 R  0.186 $194,600 

$170,600 Totals  0.186 $194,600 $24,000 
2-00014-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

205 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

BLANCA A. JUAREZ
205 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $174,900 R  0.186 $199,900 

$174,900 Totals  0.186 $199,900 $25,000 
2-00016-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

213 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J. HOUK
213 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $145,500 R  0.186 $170,500 

$145,500 Totals  0.186 $170,500 $25,000 
2-00017-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

217 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

ASHER JACOBSON
ELIZABETH L. JACOBSON
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $129,200 R  0.186 $154,200 

$129,200 Totals  0.186 $154,200 $25,000 
2-00018-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

221 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. O'BRIEN
MICKIE O'BRIEN
221 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $143,900 R  0.186 $168,900 

$143,900 Totals  0.186 $168,900 $25,000 
2-00019-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

225 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

DOMANIC D. WOHLRABE
JEFFREY L. WOHLRABE JR
225 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 94 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $133,100 R  0.186 $158,100 

$133,100 Totals  0.186 $158,100 $25,000 
2-00020-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

229 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE A. SIEBERS
229 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $205,200 R  0.186 $230,200 

$205,200 Totals  0.186 $230,200 $25,000 
2-00021-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

233 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES VANDERA
233 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $132,300 R  0.186 $157,300 

$132,300 Totals  0.186 $157,300 $25,000 
2-00022-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

237 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

TREEHOUSE HOLDINGS  LLC
4528 SE STEELE ST
PORTLAND  OR 97206

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $185,800 R  0.186 $210,800 

$185,800 Totals  0.186 $210,800 $25,000 
2-00023-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

243 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

LJM2  LLC
W6292 ROCKY MOUNTAIN DR
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.482 $0 

$0 Totals  0.482 $0 $0 
2-00024-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4 OF 
BLOCK 6 (SCANLAN PARK)

 0.000

201 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $131,400 R  0.135 $153,400 

$131,400 Totals  0.135 $153,400 $22,000 
2-00027-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

216 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH E. STEDL
216 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $131,200 R  0.157 $154,700 

$131,200 Totals  0.157 $154,700 $23,500 
2-00028-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

220 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

NEAL C. GADZINSKI
220 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $131,900 R  0.178 $156,400 

$131,900 Totals  0.178 $156,400 $24,500 
2-00029-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

224 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. ROWE
224 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $95,700 R  0.178 $120,200 

$95,700 Totals  0.178 $120,200 $24,500 
2-00030-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

228 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R. PEDERSEN
228 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $108,400 R  0.200 $134,400 

$108,400 Totals  0.200 $134,400 $26,000 
2-00031-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9, ALSO THAT 
PART OF LOT 35 W OF THE E/L OF LOT 9 EXTD NELY 
TO THE N/L OF LOT 35 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

232 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

MARK P. DEBROUX
JULIE A. DEBROUX
203 HIDDEN RIDGES WAY
COMBINED LOCKS  WI 54113

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $262,300 R  0.367 $296,300 

$262,300 Totals  0.367 $296,300 $34,000 
2-00032-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 & N 50' OF LOT 
11 ALSO PART OF LOT 35 DESC IN V862 P551 & V863 
P555 R.O.D. OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

236 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN E. VAN LINN
RACHELL K. VAN LINN
W6503 OLD HIGHWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $149,400 R  0.121 $168,900 

$149,400 Totals  0.121 $168,900 $19,500 
2-00034-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK 6 
EXCL N 50'

 0.000

240 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

MARY ADKINS
N984 ALEXANDRA WAY
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $8,100 R  0.320 $40,100 

$8,100 Totals  0.320 $40,100 $32,000 
2-00035-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 12 & 36 ALSO 
PART OF LOT 35 DESC V1023 P339, R.O.D. OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

244 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN E. VAN LINN
RACHELL K. VAN LINN
W6503 OLD HIGHWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $122,600 R  0.174 $147,100 

$122,600 Totals  0.174 $147,100 $24,500 
2-00037-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

248 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. CISKE
248 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$14,500 $162,400 R  0.088 $176,900 

$162,400 Totals  0.088 $176,900 $14,500 
2-00038-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 34.3' OF LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

252 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

KATRINA M. CURRIER
252 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $0 R  0.099 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.099 $16,000 $16,000 
2-00039-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 15.7' OF LOT 14 & W 
25' OF LOT 15 ALSO W 20' OF LOT 19 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

KATRINA M. CURRIER
252 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $159,700 R  0.231 $187,200 

$159,700 Totals  0.231 $187,200 $27,500 
2-00040-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 16 & 17 & E 25' 
OF LOT 15 OF BLOCK 6 EXCL PART OF LOTS 16 & 17 
AS DESC DOC # 434578 R.O.D.

 0.000

260 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

THEOBALD-APPLETON RENTAL 
PROPE
N4174 GARVEY AVE
FREEDOM  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$60,500 $165,100 C  0.232 $225,600 

$165,100 Totals  0.232 $225,600 $60,500 
2-00041-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA THAT PART OF LOTS 
16, 17, 18 OF BLOCK 6 AS DESC DOC #434578  
R.O.D.

 0.000

270 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

JASON BROWN
ANGELA BROWN
270 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $127,800 R  0.150 $150,800 

$127,800 Totals  0.150 $150,800 $23,000 
2-00042-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK 6 
EXCL W 20'

 0.000

22 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN ROBERT MAYNARD
22 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $159,400 R  0.173 $183,900 

$159,400 Totals  0.173 $183,900 $24,500 
2-00043-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

26 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE GARCIA VERA AKA VERA
26 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $116,800 R  0.173 $141,300 

$116,800 Totals  0.173 $141,300 $24,500 
2-00044-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

30 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

GALE E. SCHILKE
30 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $70,800 R  0.173 $95,300 

$70,800 Totals  0.173 $95,300 $24,500 
2-00045-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

34 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

KARL S. MUELLER
34 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $105,600 R  0.238 $133,600 

$105,600 Totals  0.238 $133,600 $28,000 
2-00046-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 & PART OF 
LOT 35 OF BLOCK 6 AS DESC DOC #474207 R.O.D.

 0.238

38 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MARK L. ROOT
40 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $194,300 R  0.150 $217,300 

$194,300 Totals  0.150 $217,300 $23,000 
2-00047-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

42 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA MOE MOE
BRITTANY MARIE BARTELS
42 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $124,300 R  0.150 $147,300 

$124,300 Totals  0.150 $147,300 $23,000 
2-00048-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 25 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

46 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

TODD E. GRIMM
HEATHER A. WESTLEY
46 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $158,900 R  0.150 $181,900 

$158,900 Totals  0.150 $181,900 $23,000 
2-00049-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 26 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

48 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER LIETZ
MICHAEL ENGELS
48 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $96,400 R  0.173 $120,900 

$96,400 Totals  0.173 $120,900 $24,500 
2-00050-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 27 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

239 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

ARNULFO FERNANDEZ 
BALLESTEROS
VIRGINIA FERNANDEZ
239 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $0 R  0.173 $24,500 

$0 Totals  0.173 $24,500 $24,500 
2-00051-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 28 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

Chute St

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE & SHANE DEGROOT
106 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $161,100 R  0.242 $189,100 

$161,100 Totals  0.242 $189,100 $28,000 
2-00052-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 29 & E 20' OF LOT 
30 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

233 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE CAMERON KATZ
233 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $149,700 R  0.207 $175,700 

$149,700 Totals  0.207 $175,700 $26,000 
2-00053-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 31 & W 30' OF 
LOT 30 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

227 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

ANDY T. MOUREAU
227 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $66,700 R  0.187 $91,700 

$66,700 Totals  0.187 $91,700 $25,000 
2-00054-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 32 & E 11.4' OF 
LOT 33 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

223 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

ROMMEL GONZALES
PO BOX 1140
WEST BEND  WI 53095

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $131,600 R  0.205 $157,600 

$131,600 Totals  0.205 $157,600 $26,000 
2-00055-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 34 & W 50' OF 
LOT 33 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

219 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY T. FEAVEL
219 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.370 $0 

$0 Totals  0.370 $0 $0 
2-00058-00

Lot 2 of CSM 7455

 0.000

Chute St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$73,000 $543,800 C  0.280 $616,800 

$543,800 Totals  0.280 $616,800 $73,000 
2-00060-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7455

 0.000

140 Main St

Acres:Section: 

140 MAIN LIMITED LIABILITY COM
ATTN TODD FLEMING
2633 CAVALRY LN
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$200,000 $3,676,100 C  0.766 $3,876,100 

$3,676,100 Totals  0.766 $3,876,100 $200,000 
2-00061-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 9' OF LOT 4 & ALL 
OF LOTS 5, 6, 7, 39, 40 ALSO E1/2 OF LOT 38 & W1/2 
OF LOT 41 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

130 Main St

Acres:Section: 

DH 130 MAIN  LLC
PO BOX 2517
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,500 $500,000 C  0.167 $543,500 

$500,000 Totals  0.167 $543,500 $43,500 
2-00064-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

124 Main St

Acres:Section: 

PAJA PROPERTIES  LLC
631 MADISON AVE
HOWARDS GROVE  WI 53083

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.744 $0 

$0 Totals  0.744 $0 $0 
2-00065-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 9, 10, 34 & E 180' 
OF LOT 43 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

116 Main St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SENIOR CENTER
116 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.723 $0 

$0 Totals  0.723 $0 $0 
2-00069-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 11, 12, 13, 14 & 
44 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

100 Main St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT
100 MAIN ST STE 300
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.545 $0 

$0 Totals  0.545 $0 $0 
2-00070-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 15, 16 & 17 
ALSO THAT PRT OF LOT 43 LYING S OF EXT N/L OF 
LOT 23 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

Main St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT
100 MAIN ST STE 300
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$240,500 $1,702,100 C  0.920 $1,942,600 

$1,702,100 Totals  0.920 $1,942,600 $240,500 
2-00076-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 18, 19, 20, 21, 
22, 23 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

10 Main St

Acres:Section: 

REGENCY HOUSE MENASHA  LLC
ATTN RUSCH REALTY
3807 A STATE RD 21
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.150 $0 

$0 Totals  1.150 $0 $0 
2-00079-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24, 25, 26, 27 & 43 
EXC E 180' OF LOT 43 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

37 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

WHPC DOMINIUM  LLC
ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
150 E GILMAN ST STE 1500
MADISON  WI 53703

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $141,800 R  0.138 $164,300 

$141,800 Totals  0.138 $164,300 $22,500 
2-00083-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 60' OF LOTS 28 & 29 
OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

301 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD M. ZOURAS II
BONNIE ZOURAS
837 FRANCINE DR
BARTLETT  IL 60103

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  0.161 $0 

$0 Totals  0.161 $0 $0 
2-00084-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 70' OF LOTS 28 & 29 
OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

305 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $119,700 R  0.172 $144,200 

$119,700 Totals  0.172 $144,200 $24,500 
2-00085-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 30 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

309 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

SHAW SHAW YANG
309 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $117,600 R  0.172 $142,100 

$117,600 Totals  0.172 $142,100 $24,500 
2-00086-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 31 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

313 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

DONN C. WINKLER
RENA L. WINKLER
617 DOROTHY CT
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $106,100 R  0.172 $130,600 

$106,100 Totals  0.172 $130,600 $24,500 
2-00087-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 32 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

317 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

EPL INVESTMENTS  LLC
2800 E ENTERPRISE AVE
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $99,300 R  0.172 $123,800 

$99,300 Totals  0.172 $123,800 $24,500 
2-00088-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 33 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

319 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK G. SEUBERT
5525 COURTNEY PLUMMER RD
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.172 $0 

$0 Totals  0.172 $0 $0 
2-00090-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 35 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

Chute St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.172 $0 

$0 Totals  0.172 $0 $0 
2-00091-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 36 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

Chute St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  0.219 $0 

$0 Totals  0.219 $0 $0 
2-00092-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 37 & W1/2 OF LOT 
38 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

Chute St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $168,000 R  0.150 $191,000 

$168,000 Totals  0.150 $191,000 $23,000 
2-00100-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
ALSO E 50' OF S1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

306 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

D & D ENTERPRISES OF MENASHA  
N11402 COUNTY RD D
CLINTONVILLE  WI 54929

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $148,600 R  0.158 $172,100 

$148,600 Totals  0.158 $172,100 $23,500 
2-00101-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1 & 2 EXC E 50' 
& EXC N 24' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

300 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

AISLING PROPERTIES OF WISCONSI
824 W CECIL ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $207,200 R  0.099 $223,200 

$207,200 Totals  0.099 $223,200 $16,000 
2-00102-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 24' OF LOT 2 EXC E 
50' ALSO S1/2 OF LOT 3 EXC E 50' OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

57 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE WEINERT
57 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $111,000 R  0.203 $137,000 

$111,000 Totals  0.203 $137,000 $26,000 
2-00103-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N1/2 OF LOT 3 & S 39' 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

63 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

D & D ENTERPRISES OF MENASHA  
N11402 COUNTY RD D
CLINTONVILLE  WI 54929

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $159,300 R  0.204 $185,300 

$159,300 Totals  0.204 $185,300 $26,000 
2-00104-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 & N 13.16' OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

67 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL S. EHLKE
CATHY L. EHLKE
67 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $168,000 R  0.121 $187,500 

$168,000 Totals  0.121 $187,500 $19,500 
2-00105-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 40' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 8

 0.000

309 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD C. OBERWEISER
309 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $156,800 R  0.241 $184,800 

$156,800 Totals  0.241 $184,800 $28,000 
2-00106-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 & E 20' OF LOT 
6 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

313 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DERWIN SMITH
TANYA KASPER
313 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $122,800 R  0.181 $147,800 

$122,800 Totals  0.181 $147,800 $25,000 
2-00107-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

319 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID D. SCHRAM
520 ADAMS ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$152,000 $203,400 C  0.634 $355,400 

$203,400 Totals  0.634 $355,400 $152,000 
2-00109-00

LOT 1 CSM 7021 (DOC1699950) BEING ALL OF LOTS 
9, 10, 11, 26, 27 AND 28 AND PART OF LOT 25, ALL IN 
BLOCK 8 IN THE PLAT OF MENASHA TWO 

 0.634

325 Broad St

Acres:Section: 15

CCY ENTERPRISE  INC
1723 SHERIDAN ST
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.476 $0 

$0 Totals  0.476 $0 $0 
2-00109-01

LOT 2 CSM 7021 (DOC1699950) BEING ALL OF LOTS 
9, 10, 11, 26, 27 AND 28 AND PART OF LOT 25, ALL IN 
BLOCK 8 IN THE PLAT OF MENASHA TWO 

 0.476

320 Chute St

Acres:Section: 15

CITY OF MENASHA  INC
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $227,300 R  0.234 $249,300 

$227,300 Totals  0.234 $249,300 $22,000 
2-00111-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 & W 11.33' OF 
LOT 13 & N 22' OF W 38.5' OF LOT 25 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

335 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMIAH J. LANDEAU
SHAV J. LANDEAU
335 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $141,000 R  0.147 $164,000 

$141,000 Totals  0.147 $164,000 $23,000 
2-00112-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 49' OF LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK 8

 0.000

339 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN ANN SAUBY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
339 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$25,000 $211,000 R  0.181 $236,000 

$211,000 Totals  0.181 $236,000 $25,000 
2-00113-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

343 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH L. LIEBHABER
HEIDI L. LIEBHABER
343 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $220,000 R  0.181 $245,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.181 $245,000 $25,000 
2-00115-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

353 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN L. WOHLRABE
353 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$0 $0 XO  0.362 $0 

$0 Totals  0.362 $0 $0 
2-00116-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 & LOT 32 OF 
OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

357 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CORNERSTONE CHURCH FOX 
VALLEY 
DBA EVANGEL WORSHIP CENTER  IN
357 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$341,000 $3,262,000 C  1.305 $3,603,000 

$3,262,000 Totals  1.305 $3,603,000 $341,000 
2-00118-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3742 REC AS DOC #975140 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

150 Main St

Acres:Section: 

RMD MANAGEMENT GROUP  LLC
150 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 04

$43,000 $121,300 C  0.179 $164,300 

$121,300 Totals  0.179 $164,300 $43,000 
2-00120-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 20.34' OF LOT 22, 
ALSO LOT 23 OF BLOCK 8 EXC LOT 1 OF CSM #596 
DOCUMENT #535903 R.O.D.

 0.000

344 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

OPEN DOOR INVESTMENTS 3  LLC
168 GARFIELD ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$15,000 $177,000 C  0.063 $192,000 

$177,000 Totals  0.063 $192,000 $15,000 
2-00120-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #596 REC AS DOC #535903 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

342 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

FOX AND HOUND REAL ESTATE  LLC
342 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $258,900 C  0.314 $333,900 

$258,900 Totals  0.314 $333,900 $75,000 
2-00121-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 & PRT OF LOT 
25 OF BLOCK 8 EXCEPT THE WEST 37.86  FEET OF 
THE NORTH 21.73 FEET OF SAID LOT 25 ; ALSO 

 0.000

336 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

AZURE ENTERPRISES  LLC
N1786 HYACINTH LN
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,000 $197,200 C  0.181 $210,200 

$197,200 Totals  0.181 $210,200 $13,000 
2-00125-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 29 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

316 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

PATH TO FREEDOM  LLC
N9637 DARBOY DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $87,700 R  0.181 $112,700 

$87,700 Totals  0.181 $112,700 $25,000 
2-00127-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 30 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

312 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY O. HOLEWINSKI
312 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $172,500 R  0.181 $197,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.181 $197,500 $25,000 
2-00128-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 31 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

310 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

STANLEY W. KEANE
SAMANTHA KEANE
310 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $11,200 R  0.096 $26,700 

$11,200 Totals  0.096 $26,700 $15,500 
2-00131-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 40' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

Chute St

Acres:Section: 

BETH L. MCCARTHY
52 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $207,700 R  0.149 $230,700 

$207,700 Totals  0.149 $230,700 $23,000 
2-00132-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 120' OF LOT 1 & S 2' 
OF E 120' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

52 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

BETH L. MCCARTHY
52 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $140,300 R  0.138 $162,800 

$140,300 Totals  0.138 $162,800 $22,500 
2-00133-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 50' OF E 120' OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

56 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE C. DAWSON
56 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $153,500 R  0.191 $179,000 

$153,500 Totals  0.191 $179,000 $25,500 
2-00134-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

60 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

SUNSHINE STATE INVESTMENTS  LL
5 REFLECTIONS VILLAGE DR
ORMOND BEACH  FL 32174

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $124,200 R  0.132 $145,700 

$124,200 Totals  0.132 $145,700 $21,500 
2-00135-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 110' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 9

 0.000

64 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. BUSHMAN
CHELSEA R. BUSHMAN
64 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $158,600 R  0.132 $180,100 

$158,600 Totals  0.132 $180,100 $21,500 
2-00136-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 110' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 9

 0.000

68 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR J. JAHNKE
JULIAN A. RIEGLER
68 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $179,100 R  0.119 $198,600 

$179,100 Totals  0.119 $198,600 $19,500 
2-00137-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 50' OF LOTS 4 & 5 
OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

243 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN L. VANLANEN
243 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $147,400 R  0.185 $172,400 

$147,400 Totals  0.185 $172,400 $25,000 
2-00138-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 & E 2' OF LOT 7 
OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

239 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARK B. HAGAN
MARY P. HAGAN
239 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $145,500 R  0.173 $170,000 

$145,500 Totals  0.173 $170,000 $24,500 
2-00139-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 58' OF LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK 9

 0.000

235 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

KYLER D. MORRISON
KIERRA L. MORRISON
235 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $123,400 R  0.179 $148,400 

$123,400 Totals  0.179 $148,400 $25,000 
2-00140-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

229 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

RANDY GRAHAM
SUE M. GRAHAM
229 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $80,200 R  0.179 $105,200 

$80,200 Totals  0.179 $105,200 $25,000 
2-00141-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

225 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

SONS PROPERTIES  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $157,600 R  0.164 $181,600 

$157,600 Totals  0.164 $181,600 $24,000 
2-00142-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 EXCL W 5' OF 
BLOCK 9

 0.000

221 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO VILLALPANDO LEON
SARA MUNIZ MARTINEZ
221 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,500 $150,100 R  0.120 $169,600 

$150,100 Totals  0.120 $169,600 $19,500 
2-00143-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 5' OF LOT 10 & E 35' 
OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

219 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. WIMER
219 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $148,100 R  0.173 $172,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.173 $172,600 $24,500 
2-00144-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 25' OF LOT 11 & 
E1/2 OF LOT 12 ALSO E 3' OF W1/2 OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK 9

 0.000

215 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C. RIPPL
215 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $117,000 R  0.275 $142,500 

$117,000 Totals  0.275 $142,500 $25,500 
2-00145-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 27' OF LOT 12 AND 
LOTS 13 & 14 OF BLOCK 9 EXCL RAILROAD R/W

 0.000

211 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ATF APARTMENTS  LLC
1125 N PLATEAU ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $156,800 R  0.129 $177,800 

$156,800 Totals  0.129 $177,800 $21,000 
2-00146-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK 9 
EXCL R.R. R/W

 0.000

201 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DTA R&R  LLC
627 S CLARA ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,000 $61,000 R  0.080 $74,000 

$61,000 Totals  0.080 $74,000 $13,000 
2-00147-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK 9 
EXCL R.R. R/W

 0.000

200 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

MARK C. CEMAN
CANDY J. CEMAN
200 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $175,300 R  0.173 $199,800 

$175,300 Totals  0.173 $199,800 $24,500 
2-00148-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK 9 
EXCL R.R. R/W

 0.000

202 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. WILKE
MADONNA WILKE
202 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $104,600 R  0.179 $129,600 

$104,600 Totals  0.179 $129,600 $25,000 
2-00149-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

204 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

MANUEL H. JUAREZ
204 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $98,800 R  0.179 $123,800 

$98,800 Totals  0.179 $123,800 $25,000 
2-00150-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

212 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

ZOUSKI INVESTMENT GROUP  LLC
706 LANG WAY
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $121,800 R  0.179 $146,800 

$121,800 Totals  0.179 $146,800 $25,000 
2-00151-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

216 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

JACK WALTER HANSEN 
INVESTMENTS
N9341 SNAPDRAGON LN
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $161,900 R  0.179 $186,900 

$161,900 Totals  0.179 $186,900 $25,000 
2-00152-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

220 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD R. LEPPER
LORI A. LEPPER
220 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $149,500 R  0.179 $174,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.179 $174,500 $25,000 
2-00153-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

224 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

RICKY L. STECKLING
3096 ROSE MOON WAY
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $131,900 R  0.179 $156,900 

$131,900 Totals  0.179 $156,900 $25,000 
2-00154-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

230 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA C. WIESE
230 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $108,200 R  0.179 $133,200 

$108,200 Totals  0.179 $133,200 $25,000 
2-00155-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

234 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

DAKOTA VALLES
MAE VALLES
234 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $130,000 R  0.179 $155,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.179 $155,000 $25,000 
2-00156-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 25 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

238 Chute St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD E. YOST
JULIE A. YOST
238 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $111,100 R  0.189 $136,600 

$111,100 Totals  0.189 $136,600 $25,500 
2-00157-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 & W 50' OF LOT 
2 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

121 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DB&J INVESTMENTS  LLC
W9067 MARIANNE WAY
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $87,800 R  0.229 $115,300 

$87,800 Totals  0.229 $115,300 $27,500 
2-00158-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 & E 10' OF LOT 
2 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

125 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. STEHULA
SUSAN K. STEHULA
16969 NICOLET RD
TOWNSEND  WI 54175

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $175,900 R  0.209 $202,400 

$175,900 Totals  0.209 $202,400 $26,500 
2-00159-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 & W 10' OF LOT 
5 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

131 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LOGAN HIETPAS
BRIEANNA HIETPAS
131 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $150,600 R  0.164 $174,600 

$150,600 Totals  0.164 $174,600 $24,000 
2-00160-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 5 & W 5' 
OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

135 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LAT HOLDINGS  LLC
3222 WILLIAMS GRANT DR
DE PERE  WI 54115

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $116,200 R  0.164 $140,200 

$116,200 Totals  0.164 $140,200 $24,000 
2-00161-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 55' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 10

 0.000

139 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LESTER D. DETWEILER
139 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,800 $85,800 C  0.319 $113,600 

$85,800 Totals  0.319 $113,600 $27,800 
2-00162-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 & PART OF LOT 
7 OF BLOCK 10 AS DESC IN V814 P557 R.O.D.

 0.000

56 Lush St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY W. WRASE
TIMOTHY W. WRASE
411 KITTIVER CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$3,500 $0 R  0.085 $3,500 

$0 Totals  0.085 $3,500 $3,500 
2-00163-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

LOGAN HIETPAS
BRIEANNA HIETPAS
131 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $104,300 C  0.544 $133,800 

$104,300 Totals  0.544 $133,800 $29,500 
2-00164-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1 & 2 ALSO 
THAT PART OF LOTS 22 & 23 OF BLOCK 11 AS DESC 
IN V904 P129 R.O.D.

 0.000

153 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

CHELSTIN  LLC
1313 RACINE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $22,700 C  0.537 $52,200 

$22,700 Totals  0.537 $52,200 $29,500 
2-00165-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 3, 4, & 5 OF 
BLOCK 11

 0.000

138 Water St

Acres:Section: 

BAKALOR PROPERTIES  LLC
334 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $0 C  0.344 $18,500 

$0 Totals  0.344 $18,500 $18,500 
2-00165-01

PART OF GOV'T LOT 10 SEC 22 T20N R17E AS DESC 
IN DOC #998650 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

133 Water St

Acres:Section: 

BAKALOR PROPERTIES  LLC
334 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.934 $0 

$0 Totals  0.934 $0 $0 
2-00166-00

A 60' WIDE RAILROAD INTEREST AND BRIDGE 
BOUNDED ON NORTH BY S LINE OF KAUKAUNA ST, 
BOUNDED ON THE EAST BY EXTENDED W LINES OF 

 0.000

199 Water St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN CENTRAL LTD
17641 S ASHLAND AVE
HOMEWOOD  IL 60430

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $140,700 R  0.179 $157,700 

$140,700 Totals  0.179 $157,700 $17,000 
2-00168-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

126 Water St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY A. OLSON
126 WATER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $145,600 R  0.179 $162,600 

$145,600 Totals  0.179 $162,600 $17,000 
2-00169-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

122 Water St

Acres:Section: 

GARY G. JOOSTEN
122 WATER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $137,700 R  0.179 $154,700 

$137,700 Totals  0.179 $154,700 $17,000 
2-00170-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

120 Water St

Acres:Section: 

MARK S. SEIF
120 WATER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,500 $42,000 C  0.284 $57,500 

$42,000 Totals  0.284 $57,500 $15,500 
2-00171-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 AND PRT OF 
LOT 10, COM AT SE CORNER OF LOT 10, TH NELY 
130.95' TH NWLY ALG NLY LN OF LOT 10 11' TH 

 0.000

114 Water St

Acres:Section: 

FRED J. BARTIZAL
100 GRANT ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $123,100 C  0.395 $144,600 

$123,100 Totals  0.395 $144,600 $21,500 
2-00173-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA  LOT 11 EXCL N36.3' 
OF W 26' & EXC N 48.3' OF OF E 34' OF LOT 11 ALSO 
E 8' OF OF S 93.7' OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK 11 ALSO LOT 

 0.000

100 Water St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS P. BODWAY
100 WATER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $124,500 R  0.281 $154,500 

$124,500 Totals  0.281 $154,500 $30,000 
2-00174-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 52' OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK  11 ALSO E 20' OF BARLOW ST AND THAT 
PRT OF VAC WATER ST REC AS DOC #729024 

 0.000

101 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JERRALD W. LINCOLN
PAULA J. LINCOLN
101 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $130,700 R  0.172 $155,200 

$130,700 Totals  0.172 $155,200 $24,500 
2-00175-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 & N 36.5' OF W 
26' OF LOT 11 & N 48.3' OF E 34' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 11 ALSO E 8' OF LOT 12 EXCL S 93.7' 

 0.000

103 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

RANDY J. HAUFE
JANET M. HAUFE
PO BOX 371
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $100,100 R  0.159 $123,600 

$100,100 Totals  0.159 $123,600 $23,500 
2-00176-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

105 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN RADTKE
735 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $219,200 R  0.186 $244,200 

$219,200 Totals  0.186 $244,200 $25,000 
2-00177-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

115 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS MC ARDLE
SANDRA MC ARDLE
115 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $162,300 R  0.186 $187,300 

$162,300 Totals  0.186 $187,300 $25,000 
2-00178-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

119 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. LORNSON
1189 MEADOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $98,800 R  0.186 $123,800 

$98,800 Totals  0.186 $123,800 $25,000 
2-00179-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

121 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P. KONETZKE
121 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $87,300 R  0.186 $112,300 

$87,300 Totals  0.186 $112,300 $25,000 
2-00180-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

123 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

EMPIRE ESTATES  LLC
2480 MARINA CIR #316
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,000 $0 C  0.186 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.186 $10,000 $10,000 
2-00181-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

BAKALOR PROPERTIES  LLC
334 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $203,600 C  0.373 $224,100 

$203,600 Totals  0.373 $224,100 $20,500 
2-00182-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 20 & 21 OF 
BLOCK 11

 0.000

145 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

CHELSTIN  LLC
1313 RACINE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,000 $31,000 C  0.187 $41,000 

$31,000 Totals  0.187 $41,000 $10,000 
2-00184-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA THAT PART OF LOTS 
22 & 23 OF BLOCK 11 AS DESC IN V483 P325 R.O.D.

 0.000

149 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

CHELSTIN  LLC
1313 RACINE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.182 $0 

$0 Totals  0.182 $0 $0 
2-00186-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF OF BLOCK 
14

 0.000

84 Lush St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.182 $0 

$0 Totals  0.182 $0 $0 
2-00187-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF OF BLOCK 
14

 0.000

131 First St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $130,900 R  0.182 $154,900 

$130,900 Totals  0.182 $154,900 $24,000 
2-00188-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

129 First St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. CLARK JR
CINDY L. CLARK
129 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.182 $0 

$0 Totals  0.182 $0 $0 
2-00189-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

127 First St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $157,700 R  0.182 $181,700 

$157,700 Totals  0.182 $181,700 $24,000 
2-00190-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

123 First St

Acres:Section: 

DAREN GABRIELSON
3058 LAKE REST LN
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $162,100 R  0.181 $186,100 

$162,100 Totals  0.181 $186,100 $24,000 
2-00191-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

117 First St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN W. ERDMANN
117 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $148,000 R  0.181 $172,000 

$148,000 Totals  0.181 $172,000 $24,000 
2-00192-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

115 First St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL T. KIRK
115 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $140,000 R  0.211 $165,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.211 $165,000 $25,000 
2-00193-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 & E 10' OF LOT 
9 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

109 First St

Acres:Section: 

KATIE M. ZARNOTH
109 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $161,000 R  0.151 $182,000 

$161,000 Totals  0.151 $182,000 $21,000 
2-00194-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 50' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK14

 0.000

105 First St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID PIETILA
KAYLA PRYSE
105 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $88,800 R  0.181 $112,800 

$88,800 Totals  0.181 $112,800 $24,000 
2-00195-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

101 First St

Acres:Section: 

WALTER E. ROGERS
101 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $141,400 R  0.182 $165,400 

$141,400 Totals  0.182 $165,400 $24,000 
2-00196-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7769

 0.000

85 Lock St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. JAHNKE
85 LOCK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $131,500 R  0.179 $155,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.179 $155,500 $24,000 
2-00197-00

Lot 2 of CSM 7769

 0.000

104 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JASON M. STOLL
104 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.181 $0 

$0 Totals  0.181 $0 $0 
2-00198-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

108 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $142,000 R  0.181 $166,000 

$142,000 Totals  0.181 $166,000 $24,000 
2-00199-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

112 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT W. DAVIS
LAURIE I. DAVIS
112 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $88,900 R  0.181 $112,900 

$88,900 Totals  0.181 $112,900 $24,000 
2-00200-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

116 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

AMY N. GOOD
JOHN K. GOOD
7224 FLYHAWK LN
SAUK CITY  WI 53583

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $119,600 R  0.181 $143,600 

$119,600 Totals  0.181 $143,600 $24,000 
2-00201-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

120 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

K C& REALTY  LLC
942 E WINDFIELD
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $124,400 R  0.182 $148,400 

$124,400 Totals  0.182 $148,400 $24,000 
2-00202-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

124 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

TERRA BRULEY
124 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $160,300 R  0.182 $184,300 

$160,300 Totals  0.182 $184,300 $24,000 
2-00203-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

126 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

SPRANGERS INVESTMENTS  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $210,500 R  0.182 $234,500 

$210,500 Totals  0.182 $234,500 $24,000 
2-00204-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

132 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JASON S. RIEDER
SUSANNE F. RIEDER
132 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $146,700 R  0.180 $170,700 

$146,700 Totals  0.180 $170,700 $24,000 
2-00205-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 14

 0.000

136 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE R. ANDERSEN
136 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $161,400 R  0.127 $178,400 

$161,400 Totals  0.127 $178,400 $17,000 
2-00206-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 105' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 15

 0.000

88 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY SCHMIDT
RANDY DESCHLER
88 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$8,000 $131,500 R  0.066 $139,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.066 $139,500 $8,000 
2-00207-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 55' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 15

 0.000

241 First St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH L. STINGLE
241 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $114,400 R  0.181 $138,400 

$114,400 Totals  0.181 $138,400 $24,000 
2-00208-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

237 First St

Acres:Section: 

DIANNA M. KARGUS
237 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $100,500 R  0.181 $124,500 

$100,500 Totals  0.181 $124,500 $24,000 
2-00209-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

233 First St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES D HENSEL LIVING TRUST
N16565 VINGER LN
PEMBINE  WI 54156

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $102,200 R  0.181 $126,200 

$102,200 Totals  0.181 $126,200 $24,000 
2-00210-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

231 First St

Acres:Section: 

BETHANY R. DOLL
231 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $117,800 R  0.225 $143,800 

$117,800 Totals  0.225 $143,800 $26,000 
2-00211-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 EXCL R.R. R/W 
& LOT 6 E OF R.R. R/W OF BLOCK 15 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

227 First St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN WEISJOHN
227 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $3,300 R  0.284 $17,300 

$3,300 Totals  0.284 $17,300 $14,000 
2-00212-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 6 & 7 OF BLOCK 
15 LYG WLY OF R.R. R/W ALSO LOT 8 EXCL R.R. R/W

 0.000

215 First St

Acres:Section: 

VICKY L. JOHNSON
631 W ATLANTIC ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $143,300 R  0.272 $171,300 

$143,300 Totals  0.272 $171,300 $28,000 
2-00213-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 & E1/2 OF LOT 
10 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

211 First St

Acres:Section: 

VICKY L. JOHNSON
631 W ATLANTIC ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $171,700 R  0.272 $199,700 

$171,700 Totals  0.272 $199,700 $28,000 
2-00214-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 & W1/2 OF LOT 
10 OF BLOCK15

 0.000

85 Lush St

Acres:Section: 

FATIME ZENKU
85 LUSH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $136,300 R  0.181 $160,300 

$136,300 Totals  0.181 $160,300 $24,000 
2-00215-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

200 Broad St

Acres:Section: 15

KATHLEEN S. ADAMS
942 E WINDFIELD PL
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $145,100 R  0.390 $173,600 

$145,100 Totals  0.390 $173,600 $28,500 
2-00216-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 AND PRT OF 
LOTS 14 & 15 OF BLOCK 15 LYING WLY OF 
RAILROAD R/W

 0.000

204 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. KNIGHT
204 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $149,500 R  0.110 $163,000 

$149,500 Totals  0.110 $163,000 $13,500 
2-00217-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK 15 
EXCL R.R. R/W

 0.000

216 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARY D. CHAGANOS
216 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $103,600 R  0.181 $127,600 

$103,600 Totals  0.181 $127,600 $24,000 
2-00218-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK 15 
EXCL R.R. R/W

 0.000

220 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC ZEMKE
220 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $170,200 R  0.160 $193,200 

$170,200 Totals  0.160 $193,200 $23,000 
2-00219-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 53' OF LOT 18 OF 
BLOCK 15

 0.000

224 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

KATELYN A. SCHNEIDER
226 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $224,200 R  0.202 $249,200 

$224,200 Totals  0.202 $249,200 $25,000 
2-00220-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 & E 7' OF LOT 
18 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

228 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MAZE INVESTMENTS  LLC
4546 N WATERSHED WAY
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $146,400 R  0.181 $170,400 

$146,400 Totals  0.181 $170,400 $24,000 
2-00221-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

232 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. KEMPS
SUSAN P KEMPS
104 RIVER ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $106,200 R  0.181 $130,200 

$106,200 Totals  0.181 $130,200 $24,000 
2-00222-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

236 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ABBAS A. TAHERI
FLORA RAVANFAR
317 FLITTNER CIR
THOUSAND OAKS  CA 91360

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,000 $135,300 R  0.132 $153,300 

$135,300 Totals  0.132 $153,300 $18,000 
2-00223-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 48' OF LOTS 22 & 23 
ALSO W 48' OF S 15.08' OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

240 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD V. LINSKENS
LISA A. LINSKENS
240 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $220,500 R  0.276 $248,500 

$220,500 Totals  0.276 $248,500 $28,000 
2-00224-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 22 & 23 & S 2.08' 
OF LOT 24 EXC W 48' THEREOF BLOCK 15

 0.000

76 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. GLOEDE
CYNTHIA S. GLOEDE
76 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $116,100 R  0.170 $139,600 

$116,100 Totals  0.170 $139,600 $23,500 
2-00225-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 50' OF N 50.38' OF 
LOT 24 EXC W 48' OF S 13' THEREOF BLOCK 15

 0.000

80 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE B. GIBSON
80 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $122,500 R  0.195 $147,000 

$122,500 Totals  0.195 $147,000 $24,500 
2-00226-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 25 & N 0.38' OF 
LOT 24 OF BLOCK 15

 0.000

84 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

GHOJI BLACKBURN
KAYLA MARIN
84 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.602 $0 

$0 Totals  0.602 $0 $0 
2-00227-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1, 24, 25, AND 
EAST 112.33' OF N 10' OF LOT 23 OF BLOCK 33 
(CLINTON CENTER PARK)

 0.000

120 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $76,100 R  0.189 $100,100 

$76,100 Totals  0.189 $100,100 $24,000 
2-00244-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 19 & 20 OF 
BLOCK 33 LYING EAST OF R.R. R/W

 0.189

234 First St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL D. COONEN
1032 W LAWRENCE ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $136,000 R  0.251 $163,000 

$136,000 Totals  0.251 $163,000 $27,000 
2-00245-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 EXCL E 12' OF S 
26' & W 48' OF LOT 21 OF BLOCK 33

 0.000

236 First St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. KOEHLER
236 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,500 $113,900 R  0.147 $134,400 

$113,900 Totals  0.147 $134,400 $20,500 
2-00246-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 12' OF S 118' OF 
LOT 21 & W 48' OF LOTS 22 & 23 OF BLOCK 33

 0.000

240 First St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL E. ABHOLD
240 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $152,300 R  0.242 $180,300 

$152,300 Totals  0.242 $180,300 $28,000 
2-00247-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 112.33' OF LOT 22 & 
E 112.33' OF LOT 23 OF BLOCK 33 EXCL N 10' 
THEREOF

 0.000

100 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JEFF ULMAN
15 WAGON WHEEL DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.456 $0 

$0 Totals  1.456 $0 $0 
2-00274-00

PART OF GOVERNMENT LOTS 9 & 10 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E A PARCEL OF LAND BOUNDED ON THE S BY 
THE NLY SHORELINE OF U.S. CANAL, ON THE N BY 

 0.000

123 Water St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.399 $0 

$0 Totals  0.399 $0 $0 
2-00275-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA BLOCK 51 & A 
PARCEL DESC AS FOLLOWS  COM AT NW COR 
BLOCK 51 TH SELY 51* 126.04', TH ALG EXT NWLY 

 0.000

95 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $183,400 R  0.385 $217,900 

$183,400 Totals  0.385 $217,900 $34,500 
2-00276-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART LOTS 
1,2,3,6,7,8,9 OF BLOCK 52 AS DESC IN DOC 
#1320302 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

98 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LANCE B. BURDICK JR
TERRI L. PACH
98 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $178,000 R  0.199 $210,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.199 $210,000 $32,000 
2-00278-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOTS 2,3,6 & 
8 OF BLOCK 52 COM AT N/L BROAD ST. 4' E OF SW 
COR LOT 3 TH NLY 145' TH ELY 60' TH SLY 145' TO 

 0.000

94 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. MALCORE
94 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $0 R  0.176 $31,000 

$0 Totals  0.176 $31,000 $31,000 
2-00279-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOTS 4, 5 & 
10 OF BLOCK 52 AS DESC IN V989 P245 R.O.D. EXCL 
THAT LAND LYING IN CSM #5515

 0.000

90 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN D PILLER AND TERRY A PIL
5468 W CEDAR CREST CT
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$180,000 $0 R  0.780 $180,000 

$0 Totals  0.780 $180,000 $180,000 
2-00279-02

LOT 2 OF CSM #5515 REC AS DOC #1314097 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

84 Lock St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN D PILLER AND TERRY A PIL
5468 W CEDAR CREST CT
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $0 R  0.169 $30,500 

$0 Totals  0.169 $30,500 $30,500 
2-00279-03

LOT 3 OF CSM #5515 REC AS DOC #1314097 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Lock St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN D PILLER AND TERRY A PIL
5468 W CEDAR CREST CT
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $119,800 R  0.160 $149,300 

$119,800 Totals  0.160 $149,300 $29,500 
2-00281-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOTS 6, 7, 8 
& 9 OF BLOCK 52 DESC IN V922 P535 WINNEBAGO 
CO R.O.D.

 0.000

88 Lock St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L. HEISEL
88 LOCK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $138,600 R  0.160 $168,100 

$138,600 Totals  0.160 $168,100 $29,500 
2-00282-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOTS 6,7, 8, 
9 OF BLOCK 52 COM 245' N OF SE COR LOT 1, TH N 
ALG W/L OF LOCK ST 60' TH W 116' TH S 60' TH E 

 0.000

92 Lock St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. LUKASZEWSKI
MARISSA M. LUKASZEWSKI
92 LOCK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$165,000 $241,300 R  0.440 $406,300 

$241,300 Totals  0.440 $406,300 $165,000 
2-00283-00

LOTS 1 & 2 OF CSM #1236 REC AS DOC #609732 
EXCL THAT PART LYING IN CSM #5515 REC AS DOC 
#1314097 WINNEBAGO COUNTY R.O.D.

 0.000

100 Lock St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER A. BIECHLER
LAURA A. BIECHLER
100 LOCK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$125,000 $900 R  0.420 $125,900 

$900 Totals  0.420 $125,900 $125,000 
2-00284-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #5515 REC AS DOC #1314097 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

86 Lock St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER A. BIECHLER
LAURA A. BIECHLER
100 LOCK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$134,000 $264,600 R  0.313 $398,600 

$264,600 Totals  0.313 $398,600 $134,000 
2-00293-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 61.5' OF LOTS 7 & 
17 OF BLOCK 53

 0.000

108 First St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES E. WEES
RITA M. WEES
108 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,000 $128,000 R  0.260 $257,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.260 $257,000 $129,000 
2-00299-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 18 OF 
BLOCK 53

 0.000

104 First St

Acres:Section: 

RANDOLPH PAWELKIEWICZ
MARYANN PAWELKIEWICZ
104 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$126,000 $164,700 R  0.233 $290,700 

$164,700 Totals  0.233 $290,700 $126,000 
2-00300-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W1/2 OF LOT 18 OF 
BLOCK 53

 0.000

100 First St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID ALEXANDER SWINGLE AND JO
PO BOX 155
ABIQUIU  NM 87510

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  4.389 $0 

$0 Totals  4.389 $0 $0 
2-00301-00

SUB OF DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 2 SUB OF LOT 6 
EXCL W 323' LOT 3 SUB OF LOT 7 EXCL W 323' LOT 4 
SUB OF LOT 8 EXC W 323' DESC V544A P427 ROD 

 4.389

352 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

DURA-FIBRE  LLC
352 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952-2768

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $170,100 R  0.143 $193,600 

$170,100 Totals  0.143 $193,600 $23,500 
2-00302-00

SUB OF LOT 6 DARLING'S ADDITION N 50' OF W 125' 
OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

617 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. GORDON
KIMBERLY M. STELZNER-HEIDEMAN
617 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $130,900 R  0.159 $156,900 

$130,900 Totals  0.159 $156,900 $26,000 
2-00303-00

SUB OF LOT 7 DARLING'S ADDITION BEING THE 
W1/2 OF N1/2 OF LOT 1

 0.000

631 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MELYNDA M. CRUM
631 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $145,300 R  0.159 $169,300 

$145,300 Totals  0.159 $169,300 $24,000 
2-00304-00

SUB OF LOT 7 DARLING'S ADDITION W1/2 OF S1/2 
OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

627 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN APEL
627 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $166,300 R  0.159 $190,300 

$166,300 Totals  0.159 $190,300 $24,000 
2-00305-00

SUB OF LOT 7 DARLING'S ADDITION E1/2 OF N1/2 
OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

632 Walbrun St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER M. KOBS
1513 N SUPERIOR ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $145,500 R  0.159 $169,500 

$145,500 Totals  0.159 $169,500 $24,000 
2-00306-00

SUB OF LOT 7 DARLING'S ADDITION E1/2 OF S1/2 OF 
LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

628 Walbrun St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE K. MATTERN
ERWIN J. GRAPER
628 WALBRUN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $163,000 R  0.318 $193,500 

$163,000 Totals  0.318 $193,500 $30,500 
2-00307-00

SUB OF LOT 7 DARLING'S ADDITION W 125' OF LOT 2 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

621 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

CLIFFORD W. HERZOG
AMANDA M. HERZOG
621 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $168,600 R  0.159 $192,600 

$168,600 Totals  0.159 $192,600 $24,000 
2-00309-00

SUB OF LOT 7 DARLING'S ADDITION N 55' OF E 125' 
OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

624 Walbrun St

Acres:Section: 

KATIE E. SCHMITT
624 WALBRUN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $197,400 R  0.159 $221,400 

$197,400 Totals  0.159 $221,400 $24,000 
2-00310-00

SUB OF LOT 7 DARLING'S ADDITION S 55' OF E 125' 
OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

620 Walbrun St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN MORALES VICTORIA
MARIA HERNANDEZ RUIZ
620 WALBRUN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $201,700 R  0.264 $230,200 

$201,700 Totals  0.264 $230,200 $28,500 
2-00311-00

SUB OF LOT 8 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 1 & N 2' OF 
LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

643 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE J. RUTTEN
KELLEIN M. RUTTEN
643 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $125,900 R  0.172 $150,400 

$125,900 Totals  0.172 $150,400 $24,500 
2-00312-00

SUB OF LOT 8 DARLING'S ADDITION S 58' OF LOT 2 
& N 2' OF W 125' OF LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

639 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

CARL M. ROBINSON
639 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $101,600 R  0.200 $127,600 

$101,600 Totals  0.200 $127,600 $26,000 
2-00313-00

SUB OF LOT 8 DARLING'S ADDITION S 69.76' OF W 
125' OF LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

635 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. BURKE
2509 GOSLING WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $157,100 R  0.215 $183,600 

$157,100 Totals  0.215 $183,600 $26,500 
2-00314-00

SUB OF LOT 8 DARLING'S ADDITION N 75' OF LOT 3 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

644 Walbrun St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA MICHIELS
644 WALBRUN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $162,000 R  0.215 $188,500 

$162,000 Totals  0.215 $188,500 $26,500 
2-00315-00

SUB OF LOT 8 DARLING'S ADDITION S 75' OF N 150' 
OF LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

640 Walbrun St

Acres:Section: 

ETHAN L. THIEL
BRIDGET M. THIEL
640 WALBRUN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $188,300 R  0.206 $214,300 

$188,300 Totals  0.206 $214,300 $26,000 
2-00316-00

SUB OF LOT 8 DARLING'S ADDITION S 71.76' OF E 
125' OF LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

636 Walbrun St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M. BECK
636 WALBRUN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.592 $0 

$0 Totals  1.592 $0 $0 
2-00317-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 66' OF LOT 9 ALSO E 50' OF 
W 300' OF S 155.76' OF LOT 9 (WALBRUN STREET 
R/W)

 0.000

Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SEVENTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $144,400 R  0.246 $172,400 

$144,400 Totals  0.246 $172,400 $28,000 
2-00318-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 90.76' OF N 156.76' OF W 125' 
OF LOT 9

 0.000

653 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE J. JULKA
KIM E. CULVER
653 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $129,300 R  0.187 $154,800 

$129,300 Totals  0.187 $154,800 $25,500 
2-00319-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 65' OF W 125' OF LOT 9

 0.000

647 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD REMMEL
647 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $170,000 R  0.207 $196,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.207 $196,000 $26,000 
2-00320-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 185' OF S 155.76' 
OF LOT 9

 0.000

305 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JEROME K. CHOSA JR
LISA K. CHOSA
305 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $91,300 R  0.224 $118,300 

$91,300 Totals  0.224 $118,300 $27,000 
2-00321-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 65' OF W 250' OF S 155.76' 
OF LOT 9

 0.000

648 Walbrun St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY W. HONER
CATE C. HONER
648 WALBURN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.284 $0 

$0 Totals  0.284 $0 $0 
2-00324-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 101.76' OF W 120' OF LOT 12

 0.000

731 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
921 MIDWAY PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $186,000 R  0.167 $210,500 

$186,000 Totals  0.167 $210,500 $24,500 
2-00325-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 60' OF N 120' OF W 120' OF 
LOT 12

 0.000

737 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JORDYN HENSCHEL
BROOKE HILTUNEN
737 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $159,000 R  0.167 $183,500 

$159,000 Totals  0.167 $183,500 $24,500 
2-00326-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 60' OF W 120' OF LOT 12

 0.000

741 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL K. BURR
LISA M. BURR
741 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $92,000 R  0.145 $111,000 

$92,000 Totals  0.145 $111,000 $19,000 
2-00327-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF S 126.22' OF LOT 13

 0.000

363 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

TODD R. KOHLER
HEATHER M. KOHLER
728 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $66,000 R  0.145 $87,000 

$66,000 Totals  0.145 $87,000 $21,000 
2-00328-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 815.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

359 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. VANHANDEL
JESSICA S. VAN HANDEL
1120 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $135,600 R  0.145 $156,600 

$135,600 Totals  0.145 $156,600 $21,000 
2-00329-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 765.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

355 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JASON S. REISDORF
355 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,000 $134,300 R  0.145 $155,300 

$134,300 Totals  0.145 $155,300 $21,000 
2-00330-00

DARLING'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 200' OF THAT PART 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

351 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN T. DACZYK
351 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $123,600 R  0.145 $144,600 

$123,600 Totals  0.145 $144,600 $21,000 
2-00331-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 665.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

347 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA G. MARRACHE
ALBERT A. MARRACHE
347 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $146,600 R  0.145 $167,600 

$146,600 Totals  0.145 $167,600 $21,000 
2-00332-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 615.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

343 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W. LINDNER
DANIELLE LINDNER
343 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $171,200 R  0.145 $192,200 

$171,200 Totals  0.145 $192,200 $21,000 
2-00333-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 565.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

339 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA D. SALZMAN
339 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $141,200 R  0.145 $162,200 

$141,200 Totals  0.145 $162,200 $21,000 
2-00334-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 515.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

335 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

SANDTAKIE THAO
335 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $135,600 R  0.145 $156,600 

$135,600 Totals  0.145 $156,600 $21,000 
2-00335-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 465.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

331 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD JAMES TETEAK JR
331 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $126,800 R  0.145 $147,800 

$126,800 Totals  0.145 $147,800 $21,000 
2-00336-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 415.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

327 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. RASMUSSEN
SHELLY J. RASMUSSEN
327 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,000 $132,100 R  0.145 $153,100 

$132,100 Totals  0.145 $153,100 $21,000 
2-00337-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 365.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

323 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT E. TREAGUE
323 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $172,800 R  0.174 $197,300 

$172,800 Totals  0.174 $197,300 $24,500 
2-00338-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 315.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

317 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

KOREY A. KLEINHANS
317 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $137,400 R  0.174 $161,900 

$137,400 Totals  0.174 $161,900 $24,500 
2-00339-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 255.7' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

313 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JIM M. WITTMANN
DEBRA K. WITTMAN
313 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $145,300 R  0.183 $170,300 

$145,300 Totals  0.183 $170,300 $25,000 
2-00340-00

DARLING'S ADDITION E 80.5 0F W195.7' OF N 55' OF 
S 126.22' OF LOT 13 & E 50' OF W 195.7' OF S 71.22' 
OF LOT 13 AND EXCLUDING THE South 89 degrees 29 

 0.000

309 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

GARY R. TRADER
309 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $142,300 R  0.139 $165,800 

$142,300 Totals  0.139 $165,800 $23,500 
2-00341-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 55' OF W 115.2' OF S 126.22' 
OF LOT 13

 0.000

749 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN AVE DEVELOPMENT 
CORP
N7755 STATE PARK RD
SHERWOOD  WI 54169

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $175,600 R  0.230 $202,600 

$175,600 Totals  0.230 $202,600 $27,000 
2-00342-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 71.22' OF W 145.7' OF LOT 13 
AND EXCEPTING THE  South 89 degrees 29 minutes 43 
seconds East, 5.50 feet; thence South 00 degrees 12 

 0.000

745 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD W. LUSK
745 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $150,300 R  0.139 $173,800 

$150,300 Totals  0.139 $173,800 $23,500 
2-00343-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 50' OF N 145' OF W 125' OF 
LOT 14 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

809 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS DACZYK
809 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $129,400 R  0.265 $157,900 

$129,400 Totals  0.265 $157,900 $28,500 
2-00344-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 95' OF W 125' OF LOT 14 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

813 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY J. OLSON
813 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $171,400 R  0.174 $195,900 

$171,400 Totals  0.174 $195,900 $24,500 
2-00346-00

DARLING'S ADDITION W 120' OF LOT 15 EXC N 62.5' 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

823 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

LANA LANG
832 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.174 $0 

$0 Totals  0.174 $0 $0 
2-00347-00

DARLING'S ADDITION W 120' OF N 62.5' OF LOT 15 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

827 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
ATT  JOHN FRANZEN
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $127,100 R  0.145 $148,100 

$127,100 Totals  0.145 $148,100 $21,000 
2-00348-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
1

 0.000

308 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN G. WIDNER
308 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $120,100 R  0.144 $141,100 

$120,100 Totals  0.144 $141,100 $21,000 
2-00349-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
2

 0.000

312 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. KUEPPER
312 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $126,000 R  0.144 $147,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.144 $147,000 $21,000 
2-00350-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
3

 0.000

316 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEAN MARGARET MEISSNER
316 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $159,200 R  0.143 $180,200 

$159,200 Totals  0.143 $180,200 $21,000 
2-00351-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
4

 0.000

318 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUE A. BAYER
318 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $116,500 R  0.213 $143,000 

$116,500 Totals  0.213 $143,000 $26,500 
2-00352-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
5 & W1/2 OF LOT 6

 0.000

326 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSE D. HOPPE
326 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $235,800 R  0.212 $262,300 

$235,800 Totals  0.212 $262,300 $26,500 
2-00353-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
7 & E1/2 OF LOT 6

 0.000

332 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEON D. BIRSCHBACH
ALEXANDRIA J. KOSHAK
332 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $200,500 R  0.140 $221,000 

$200,500 Totals  0.140 $221,000 $20,500 
2-00354-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
8

 0.000

336 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

WERTH & WERTH  INC
8060 CAVENDISH RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $155,500 R  0.140 $176,000 

$155,500 Totals  0.140 $176,000 $20,500 
2-00355-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
9

 0.000

340 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. REXSES
340 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $126,700 R  0.139 $146,700 

$126,700 Totals  0.139 $146,700 $20,000 
2-00356-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
10

 0.000

344 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. OPAY
344 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $136,700 R  0.139 $156,700 

$136,700 Totals  0.139 $156,700 $20,000 
2-00357-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
11

 0.000

348 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH K. IMMEKUS
348 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $116,700 R  0.138 $136,700 

$116,700 Totals  0.138 $136,700 $20,000 
2-00358-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
12

 0.000

352 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS WOOLEVER
GLORIA WOOLEVER
6803 CONSERVANCY PLAZA
DE FOREST  WI 53532

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $126,600 R  0.137 $146,600 

$126,600 Totals  0.137 $146,600 $20,000 
2-00359-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
13

 0.000

356 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R. DEMERS
ANGELA M. DEMERS
356 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $165,100 R  0.146 $186,600 

$165,100 Totals  0.146 $186,600 $21,500 
2-00360-00

SUB OF PART OF LOT 15 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 
14

 0.000

360 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

CONNER DAVID CALAWAY
360 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$47,000 $178,400 R  0.358 $225,400 

$178,400 Totals  0.358 $225,400 $47,000 
2-00361-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 120' OF S 300' OF E 130' OF 
LOT 17

 0.000

846 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO DE LA CRUZ
THERESA DE LA CRUZ
846 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $139,300 R  0.139 $163,300 

$139,300 Totals  0.139 $163,300 $24,000 
2-00362-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 120' OF LOT 20

 0.000

732 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

TONNY B. JAMES
NICOLE A. JAMES
732 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $143,000 R  0.138 $167,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.138 $167,000 $24,000 
2-00363-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 50' OF N 100' OF E 120' OF 
N1/2 OF LOT 20

 0.000

728 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE L. KURTH
728 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $135,200 R  0.138 $159,200 

$135,200 Totals  0.138 $159,200 $24,000 
2-00364-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 50' OF N 150' OF E 120' OF 
N1/2 OF LOT 20

 0.000

244 Butte Des Morts Dr

Acres:Section: 

HELEN R. GOTHE
244 BUTTE DES MORTS
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $228,200 R  0.260 $269,700 

$228,200 Totals  0.260 $269,700 $41,500 
2-00365-00

DARLING'S ADDITION W 75' OF E 195' OF N1/2 OF 
LOT 20 EXCL S 25' THEREOF

 0.000

236 Butte Des Morts Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHEILA M. BRUCKS
238 BUTTE DES MORTS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 129 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,500 $155,500 R  0.261 $197,000 

$155,500 Totals  0.261 $197,000 $41,500 
2-00366-00

DARLING'S ADDITION W 75' OF E 270' OF N1/2 OF 
LOT 20 EXCL S 25' THEREOF

 0.000

232 Butte Des Morts Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE M. MYERS
232 BUTTE DES MORTES DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $123,700 R  0.138 $147,700 

$123,700 Totals  0.138 $147,700 $24,000 
2-00367-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 50' OF S 100' OF E 120' OF 
LOT 20

 0.000

712 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC B. BAUMANN
712 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $95,400 R  0.138 $119,400 

$95,400 Totals  0.138 $119,400 $24,000 
2-00368-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 120' OF LOT 20

 0.000

708 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A CAREW OR TIMOTHY M 
CARE
40 PRAIRIE PARK DR #709
WHEELING  IL 60090

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $162,700 R  0.165 $191,700 

$162,700 Totals  0.165 $191,700 $29,000 
2-00369-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 48' OF E 150' OF LOT 21

 0.000

706 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JEANINE M. HOLSCHBACH
706 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $163,200 R  0.165 $192,200 

$163,200 Totals  0.165 $192,200 $29,000 
2-00370-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 48' OF S 96' OF E 150' OF 
THAT PART OF LOT 21 LYING N OF SEVENTH ST 
R/W

 0.000

704 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. STEBBINS
704 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $0 R  0.166 $29,000 

$0 Totals  0.166 $29,000 $29,000 
2-00370-01

DARLING'S ADDITION S 48' OF S96' OF E 150' OF 
THAT PART OF LOT 21 LYING N OF SEVENTH ST 
R/W

 0.000

704 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. STEBBINS
704 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $145,000 R  0.165 $174,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.165 $174,000 $29,000 
2-00371-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 48' OF S 144' OF E 150' OF 
LOT 21

 0.000

660 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JACK H. KNORR
CHERYL KNORR
660 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 130 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $129,200 R  0.165 $158,200 

$129,200 Totals  0.165 $158,200 $29,000 
2-00372-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 48' OF S 96' OF E 150' OF 
LOT 21

 0.000

654 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

PETER SCHIPFERLING
TARA L. SCHIPFERLING
654 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $149,400 R  0.165 $178,400 

$149,400 Totals  0.165 $178,400 $29,000 
2-00373-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 48' OF E 150' OF LOT 21

 0.000

650 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. CHAGANOS
650 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $132,100 R  0.184 $164,100 

$132,100 Totals  0.184 $164,100 $32,000 
2-00374-00

DARLING'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 160' OF LOT 22

 0.000

632 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ALISON A. SMITH
632 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $136,700 R  0.179 $167,700 

$136,700 Totals  0.179 $167,700 $31,000 
2-00375-00

DARLING'S ADDITION N 60' OF E 130' OF LOT 23

 0.000

628 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MATHEW P. ROOS
KELLY ROOS
628 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $187,700 R  0.272 $230,200 

$187,700 Totals  0.272 $230,200 $42,500 
2-00376-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOTS 1 & 2

 0.000

610 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK L. DUFRANE
JULIE ANN DUFRANE
610 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $132,300 R  0.138 $156,300 

$132,300 Totals  0.138 $156,300 $24,000 
2-00377-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 3

 0.000

616 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. VARGAS
NICOLE VARGAS
616 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $123,600 R  0.171 $153,100 

$123,600 Totals  0.171 $153,100 $29,500 
2-00378-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 4

 0.000

241 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA L. ROGERS
241 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,500 $0 R  0.171 $29,500 

$0 Totals  0.171 $29,500 $29,500 
2-00379-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 5

 0.000

Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA L. ROGERS
241 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $153,100 R  0.171 $182,600 

$153,100 Totals  0.171 $182,600 $29,500 
2-00380-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 6

 0.000

233 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN H. JOHNSON
233 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $159,200 R  0.171 $188,700 

$159,200 Totals  0.171 $188,700 $29,500 
2-00381-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 7

 0.000

229 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK H. STEELE JR
DAWN M. STEELE
229 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $114,800 R  0.171 $144,300 

$114,800 Totals  0.171 $144,300 $29,500 
2-00382-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 8

 0.000

225 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL HUDSON
ELLEN HUDSON
225 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $114,500 R  0.171 $144,000 

$114,500 Totals  0.171 $144,000 $29,500 
2-00383-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 9

 0.000

221 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

GRETA ASHAUER
221 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $131,100 R  0.171 $160,600 

$131,100 Totals  0.171 $160,600 $29,500 
2-00384-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 10

 0.000

217 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD MCCLONE
JOYCE MCCLONE
217 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $151,400 R  0.171 $180,900 

$151,400 Totals  0.171 $180,900 $29,500 
2-00385-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 11

 0.000

213 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

ERIKA PLASS
213 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,500 $150,800 R  0.171 $180,300 

$150,800 Totals  0.171 $180,300 $29,500 
2-00386-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 12

 0.000

209 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

TARA C. CHRISTISON
209 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$175,000 $326,500 R  0.327 $501,500 

$326,500 Totals  0.327 $501,500 $175,000 
2-00387-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 13

 0.000

205 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

BRENT ANDERSON
HEIDI ANDERSON
205 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$100,500 $5,500 R  0.213 $106,000 

$5,500 Totals  0.213 $106,000 $100,500 
2-00388-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 14 EXCL E 
6'

 0.000

Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP YANG
208 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $149,300 R  0.154 $176,300 

$149,300 Totals  0.154 $176,300 $27,000 
2-00389-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 15 & E 6' 
OF LOT 14

 0.000

208 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP YANG
208 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $257,200 R  0.138 $281,200 

$257,200 Totals  0.138 $281,200 $24,000 
2-00390-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 16

 0.000

212 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

BRODY ROSSATO
212 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $155,300 R  0.138 $179,300 

$155,300 Totals  0.138 $179,300 $24,000 
2-00391-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 17

 0.000

216 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA NOELLE KNORR
216 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $140,900 R  0.138 $164,900 

$140,900 Totals  0.138 $164,900 $24,000 
2-00392-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 18

 0.000

220 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY M. TSCHOEKE
220 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$24,000 $142,800 R  0.138 $166,800 

$142,800 Totals  0.138 $166,800 $24,000 
2-00393-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 19

 0.000

224 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

RODERICK SCHAEFFER
224 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $155,200 R  0.137 $179,200 

$155,200 Totals  0.137 $179,200 $24,000 
2-00394-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 20

 0.000

228 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY T. NOIE
228 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $111,800 R  0.138 $135,800 

$111,800 Totals  0.138 $135,800 $24,000 
2-00395-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 21

 0.000

232 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

ACE PROPERTY HOLDINGS  LLC
W7204 MIDNIGHT CT
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $108,300 R  0.138 $132,300 

$108,300 Totals  0.138 $132,300 $24,000 
2-00396-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 22

 0.000

236 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

JODY WILSON
JANEL WILSON
236 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $201,400 R  0.124 $222,900 

$201,400 Totals  0.124 $222,900 $21,500 
2-00397-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 23

 0.000

240 Frederick St

Acres:Section: 

RENEE HALVERSON
240 FREDERICK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $194,800 R  0.165 $223,800 

$194,800 Totals  0.165 $223,800 $29,000 
2-00398-00

SUB OF LOT 23 DARLING'S ADDITION LOT 24

 0.000

624 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD D. ANDERSON
SHARON K. ANDERSON
624 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $130,400 R  0.172 $160,400 

$130,400 Totals  0.172 $160,400 $30,000 
2-00399-00

SUB OF LOT 24 DARLING'S ADDITION N 60' OF LOT 1 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

604 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES KRAUSE
604 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$37,000 $0 R  0.212 $37,000 

$0 Totals  0.212 $37,000 $37,000 
2-00400-00

SUB OF LOT 24 DARLING'S ADDITION S 74' OF LOT 1 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

600 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES A PERRY AND MARILYN J 
1360 GREENWAY TER
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

Sanitary C
School 3430

$325,500 $5,337,600 C  4.153 $5,663,100 

$5,337,600 Totals  4.153 $5,663,100 $325,500 
2-00401-00

SUB OF LOT 24 DARLING'S ADDITION LOTS 2 & 3 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924 EXCL THAT PART 
OF LOT 3 DESC DOC #515820 FOR STREET 

 0.000

200 Olde Pulley Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES A PERRY AND MARILYN J 
1360 GREENWAY TER
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  25.623 $0 

$0 Totals  25.623 $0 $0 
2-00436-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOTS 15 THRU 26, OF 
BLOCK  27 DARLINGS ADDITION LOTS 1 THRU 26 
VAC PROSPECT ST, THIRD ST, SECOND ST LYG W 

 25.623

190 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ESSITY PROFESSIONAL HYGIENE NO
PO BOX 2400
NEENAH  WI 54957-2400

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.972 $0 

$0 Totals  0.972 $0 $0 
2-00437-00

LOTS 1, 2, AND 3 OF CSM #1340 REC AS DOC 
#623041 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

891 Pacific St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF FOX CROSSING  WISCO
2000 MUNICIPAL DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,500 $131,900 R  0.090 $143,400 

$131,900 Totals  0.090 $143,400 $11,500 
2-00438-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
60' OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

600 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ARNOLD F. EYGABROAD JR
KATHRYN A. EYGABROAD
600 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $163,600 R  0.111 $177,100 

$163,600 Totals  0.111 $177,100 $13,500 
2-00439-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N 
74' OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

606 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA C. LINCK
606 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $139,200 R  0.150 $159,200 

$139,200 Totals  0.150 $159,200 $20,000 
2-00440-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E LOT 
2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

612 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN K. STAFFELD
HEATHER Y. STAFFELD
612 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$16,000 $147,300 R  0.126 $163,300 

$147,300 Totals  0.126 $163,300 $16,000 
2-00441-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S1/2 
OF LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

618 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL B. LANGWORTHY
618 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $95,400 R  0.126 $111,400 

$95,400 Totals  0.126 $111,400 $16,000 
2-00442-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N1/2 
OF LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

624 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

D AND N MULTI PROPERTIES  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.302 $0 

$0 Totals  0.302 $0 $0 
2-00443-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E 
PART OF LOT 4 DESC IN PLAT OF SURVEY ON 
AUGUST 20, 1981 BOOK 24 PAGE 27 PROJECT 

 0.000

630 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $0 R  0.111 $13,500 

$0 Totals  0.111 $13,500 $13,500 
2-00445-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
74' OF LOT 5 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

650 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

CASIMIRO MUNGUIA MARTINEZ
124 E TAFT AVE
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $117,500 R  0.151 $140,000 

$117,500 Totals  0.151 $140,000 $22,500 
2-00446-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
99.2' OF N 165.2' OF LOT 5 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

654 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. KROPIDLOWSKI
654 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $154,500 R  0.196 $180,000 

$154,500 Totals  0.196 $180,000 $25,500 
2-00447-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
130' OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

704 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

PETER A. GRANIELA
704 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $144,100 R  0.106 $158,100 

$144,100 Totals  0.106 $158,100 $14,000 
2-00448-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N 
70' OF S 200' OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

708 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

AGUSTIN A. AGUILAR
HERMELINDA AGUILAR
708 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$14,000 $155,200 R  0.106 $169,200 

$155,200 Totals  0.106 $169,200 $14,000 
2-00449-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N 
70' OF S 270' OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

712 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON J. BERNDT
712 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $158,100 R  0.106 $172,100 

$158,100 Totals  0.106 $172,100 $14,000 
2-00450-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
70' OF N 210' OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

716 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

LUCAS C. HINES
JESSICA N. KNIGHT
716 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $147,100 R  0.106 $161,100 

$147,100 Totals  0.106 $161,100 $14,000 
2-00451-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
70' OF N 140' OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

720 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

IGOR LEYKIN
3033 W RENEE CT
MEQUON  WI 53092

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $100,500 R  0.106 $114,500 

$100,500 Totals  0.106 $114,500 $14,000 
2-00452-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N 
70' OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

724 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. TAYLOR
340 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $157,200 R  0.183 $182,200 

$157,200 Totals  0.183 $182,200 $25,000 
2-00453-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E LOT 
7 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

730 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

SELINA LEITNER
730 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $157,000 R  0.152 $179,500 

$157,000 Totals  0.152 $179,500 $22,500 
2-00454-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S1/2 
OF LOT 8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

734 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ANN SCHIMMEL
734 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $163,700 R  0.156 $186,700 

$163,700 Totals  0.156 $186,700 $23,000 
2-00455-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N1/2 
OF LOT 8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

738 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC C. KRUEGER
LINDSAY A. KRUEGER
738 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $121,400 R  0.171 $145,900 

$121,400 Totals  0.171 $145,900 $24,500 
2-00456-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N 
111.5' OF S 161.5' OF LOT 9 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP 
OF 1924

 0.000

802 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA BURNHAM
802 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$9,000 $182,200 R  0.077 $191,200 

$182,200 Totals  0.077 $191,200 $9,000 
2-00457-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N 
50' OF LOT 9 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

808 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

DOMINGO CHAVEZ
58 PILGRIM DR
SAN ANTONIO  TX 78213

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,000 $140,400 R  0.092 $151,400 

$140,400 Totals  0.092 $151,400 $11,000 
2-00458-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
60' OF LOT 10 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

812 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY GRAVES
GREGORY GRAVES
812 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,000 $160,700 R  0.083 $170,700 

$160,700 Totals  0.083 $170,700 $10,000 
2-00459-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
54' OF N 129' OF LOT 10 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

820 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM L. VAN CUYK
820 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,500 $181,200 R  0.100 $192,700 

$181,200 Totals  0.100 $192,700 $11,500 
2-00460-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
65' OF N 194' OF LOT 10 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

816 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE GRANT WYDEVEN
1805 DUBLIN TRL APT 125
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $125,500 R  0.115 $139,500 

$125,500 Totals  0.115 $139,500 $14,000 
2-00461-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N 
75' OF LOT 10 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

824 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY M. BRUNN
TRACY R. BRUNN
824 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $142,800 R  0.116 $156,800 

$142,800 Totals  0.116 $156,800 $14,000 
2-00462-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
75' OF LOT 11 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

830 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN W. ZELINSKE
SUSAN M. ZELINSKE
830 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $80,300 R  0.193 $103,300 

$80,300 Totals  0.193 $103,300 $23,000 
2-00463-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E LOT 
11 EXCL S 75' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

838 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT G. SMITH
838 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $138,700 R  0.159 $160,200 

$138,700 Totals  0.159 $160,200 $21,500 
2-00464-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E S 
103' OF LOT 12 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

852 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. KALLIES
213 MERRITT AVE
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $169,700 R  0.195 $192,700 

$169,700 Totals  0.195 $192,700 $23,000 
2-00465-00

SUB OF W 60' OF E1/2 OF NE SEC 15 T20N R17E N 
120' OF LOT 12 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

854 Milwaukee St

Acres:Section: 

GABRIELSON PROPERTIES  LLC
3058 LAKE REST LN
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.241 $0 

$0 Totals  1.241 $0 $0 
2-00466-00

BEN FRANKLIN PLAT LOTS 10 & 15, S 21' OF LOTS 9 
& 16, N 93.5' OF LOTS 11,12,13, 14 OF BLOCK 1 ALSO 
N 167.5' OF S 180'OF VACATED ALLEY & FRANKLIN 

 0.000

328 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN BANTA SCHOOL
328 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.093 $0 

$0 Totals  0.093 $0 $0 
2-00466-01

BEN FRANKLIN PLAT S 12.5' OF LOTS 11,12,13,14 OF 
BLOCK 1 & S 12.5' OF VACATED ALLEY & FRANKLIN 
STREET

 0.000

Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SIXTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  6.113 $0 

$0 Totals  6.113 $0 $0 
2-00467-00

BEN FRANKLIN PLAT LOTS 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 AND N 32' 
OF LOTS 9 & 16 OF BLOCK 1 ALSO LOTS 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 
OF BLOCK 2 & N 455.62' OF VACATED ALLEY AND 

 0.000

600 Walbrun St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $146,800 R  0.194 $172,300 

$146,800 Totals  0.194 $172,300 $25,500 
2-00468-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

700 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND T. DIETZ
700 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $118,300 R  0.194 $143,800 

$118,300 Totals  0.194 $143,800 $25,500 
2-00469-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

702 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

CLARENCE E. BRAUN
702 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $179,400 R  0.194 $204,900 

$179,400 Totals  0.194 $204,900 $25,500 
2-00470-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

704 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E. MALM
704 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $148,900 R  0.194 $174,400 

$148,900 Totals  0.194 $174,400 $25,500 
2-00471-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

706 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. COENEN JR
706 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $197,800 R  0.194 $223,300 

$197,800 Totals  0.194 $223,300 $25,500 
2-00472-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

708 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACOB MONIGAL
ALEXIS MONIGAL
708 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $152,900 R  0.194 $178,400 

$152,900 Totals  0.194 $178,400 $25,500 
2-00473-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

710 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

KEITH R. CLOW
710 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $141,400 R  0.199 $167,400 

$141,400 Totals  0.199 $167,400 $26,000 
2-00474-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

712 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

BROOKE P. RADKE
712 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $149,100 R  0.315 $179,600 

$149,100 Totals  0.315 $179,600 $30,500 
2-00475-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 8 & PART OF LOT 9 AS 
DESC V745 P143, R.O.D.

 0.000

716 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

SALUD HERNANDEZ
716 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,000 $186,400 R  0.279 $215,400 

$186,400 Totals  0.279 $215,400 $29,000 
2-00476-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT PART OF LOTS 9 & 10 AS 
DESC V744 P297, R.O.D.

 0.000

718 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN A. BRACK
KATE ENGEN
718 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $165,200 R  0.202 $191,200 

$165,200 Totals  0.202 $191,200 $26,000 
2-00477-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 11 & E 20 ' OF LOT 10

 0.000

720 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE B. MITCHELL
DAN R. MITCHELL
720 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $117,600 R  0.177 $142,600 

$117,600 Totals  0.177 $142,600 $25,000 
2-00478-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 12 & W 10 ' OF LOT 13

 0.000

722 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIA ANN HENNING
722 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $132,900 R  0.177 $157,900 

$132,900 Totals  0.177 $157,900 $25,000 
2-00479-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT E 50 ' OF LOT 13 & W 20 ' 
OF LOT 14

 0.000

724 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

SAO LEE
MAI KAO LEE
724 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $134,900 R  0.215 $161,400 

$134,900 Totals  0.215 $161,400 $26,500 
2-00480-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT E 40' OF LOT 14 & LOT 15 
EXCL E 20'

 0.000

726 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

LISA J FARNUM LIVING TRUST DAT
620 N OWAISSA ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $146,100 R  0.247 $174,100 

$146,100 Totals  0.247 $174,100 $28,000 
2-00481-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 16 & ELY. 20 ' OF LOT 
15

 0.000

730 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

LARRY W. KOELLER
730 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $160,300 R  0.289 $189,800 

$160,300 Totals  0.289 $189,800 $29,500 
2-00482-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 17

 0.000

732 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT STARKEY
732 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,000 $147,500 R  0.370 $176,500 

$147,500 Totals  0.370 $176,500 $29,000 
2-00483-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 18

 0.000

734 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. SCHULTZ
CAROL J. DECKER
734 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $131,000 R  0.234 $155,500 

$131,000 Totals  0.234 $155,500 $24,500 
2-00484-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 19

 0.000

736 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

TYSON THOMPSON
736 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $132,200 R  0.218 $156,200 

$132,200 Totals  0.218 $156,200 $24,000 
2-00485-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 20

 0.000

738 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURA REIERSON
738 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $144,700 R  0.202 $168,200 

$144,700 Totals  0.202 $168,200 $23,500 
2-00486-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 21

 0.000

740 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN FREIMUTH
740 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $189,900 R  0.201 $213,400 

$189,900 Totals  0.201 $213,400 $23,500 
2-00487-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 22

 0.000

742 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

KYLE A. WALKER
CHEYENNE C. WALKER
742 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $95,600 R  0.201 $119,100 

$95,600 Totals  0.201 $119,100 $23,500 
2-00488-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 23

 0.000

744 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR D. PETERSON
TINA L. PETERSON
744 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $172,000 R  0.200 $195,500 

$172,000 Totals  0.200 $195,500 $23,500 
2-00489-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 24

 0.000

746 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

JERRID J. BUCHANAN
JESSICA M. JACOB
746 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $131,000 R  0.200 $154,500 

$131,000 Totals  0.200 $154,500 $23,500 
2-00490-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 25

 0.000

748 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. JANKOWSKI
STEFANIE JANKOWSKI
748 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $177,900 R  0.199 $200,900 

$177,900 Totals  0.199 $200,900 $23,000 
2-00491-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 26

 0.000

750 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

COREY R. SCHEFFLER
KARI L. SCHEFFLER
750 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $154,100 R  0.152 $176,600 

$154,100 Totals  0.152 $176,600 $22,500 
2-00492-00

COMPLETE HOUSE PLAT LOT 27

 0.000

749 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

DREW E. GOODE
749 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $229,700 R  0.152 $252,200 

$229,700 Totals  0.152 $252,200 $22,500 
2-00493-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 28

 0.000

747 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

JERROD A. BALSER
KIMBER BALSER
747 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $142,000 R  0.152 $164,500 

$142,000 Totals  0.152 $164,500 $22,500 
2-00494-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 29

 0.000

745 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

LARRY V. OLSON
745 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $211,700 R  0.152 $234,200 

$211,700 Totals  0.152 $234,200 $22,500 
2-00495-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 30

 0.000

743 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEREK P. HERBST
743 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $169,600 R  0.152 $192,100 

$169,600 Totals  0.152 $192,100 $22,500 
2-00496-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 31

 0.000

741 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. PROKASH
741 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $153,000 R  0.152 $175,500 

$153,000 Totals  0.152 $175,500 $22,500 
2-00497-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 32

 0.000

739 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRINA MARIE OCHOWICZ
739 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $116,900 R  0.144 $137,900 

$116,900 Totals  0.144 $137,900 $21,000 
2-00498-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 33

 0.000

735 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

CASEY M. ESPELAND
735 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $111,800 R  0.150 $133,800 

$111,800 Totals  0.150 $133,800 $22,000 
2-00499-00

COMPLETE HOUSE PLAT LOT 34

 0.000

733 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL A. KEELEY
733 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $84,400 R  0.140 $104,400 

$84,400 Totals  0.140 $104,400 $20,000 
2-00500-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 35

 0.000

729 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. GERHARDT
729 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $107,500 R  0.123 $127,000 

$107,500 Totals  0.123 $127,000 $19,500 
2-00501-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 36

 0.000

725 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANALEE M. REINERT
725 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $98,000 R  0.134 $117,000 

$98,000 Totals  0.134 $117,000 $19,000 
2-00502-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 37

 0.000

723 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. EDELMAN
723 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $127,100 R  0.123 $146,600 

$127,100 Totals  0.123 $146,600 $19,500 
2-00503-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 38

 0.000

721 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEAN BLAHNIK
721 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 144 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,500 $91,700 R  0.135 $111,200 

$91,700 Totals  0.135 $111,200 $19,500 
2-00504-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 39

 0.000

719 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. ACKERMAN
812 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $98,200 R  0.150 $120,200 

$98,200 Totals  0.150 $120,200 $22,000 
2-00505-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 40

 0.000

715 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAULA J. KRUEGER
715 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $89,800 R  0.147 $111,300 

$89,800 Totals  0.147 $111,300 $21,500 
2-00506-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 41

 0.000

713 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

KOSSL PROPERTIES  LLC
761 THELOSEN DR
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $135,600 R  0.152 $158,100 

$135,600 Totals  0.152 $158,100 $22,500 
2-00507-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 42

 0.000

711 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS A. NOLLENBERG
711 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $148,200 R  0.152 $170,700 

$148,200 Totals  0.152 $170,700 $22,500 
2-00508-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 43

 0.000

709 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHANNA M. DELAP
709 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $115,500 R  0.152 $138,000 

$115,500 Totals  0.152 $138,000 $22,500 
2-00509-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 44

 0.000

707 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLE SHIER
707 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $154,100 R  0.152 $176,600 

$154,100 Totals  0.152 $176,600 $22,500 
2-00510-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 45

 0.000

705 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY M. MALLOY
705 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $107,900 R  0.152 $130,400 

$107,900 Totals  0.152 $130,400 $22,500 
2-00511-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 46

 0.000

703 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. ACKERMAN
812 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $95,300 R  0.152 $117,800 

$95,300 Totals  0.152 $117,800 $22,500 
2-00512-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 47

 0.000

701 Carver Ln

Acres:Section: 

AARON W. PIPER
701 CARVER LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $116,500 R  0.139 $136,500 

$116,500 Totals  0.139 $136,500 $20,000 
2-00513-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 48

 0.000

700 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. BURKE
2509 GOSLING WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $136,700 R  0.139 $156,700 

$136,700 Totals  0.139 $156,700 $20,000 
2-00514-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 49

 0.000

702 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID GALLAGHER
LINDA GALLAGHER
702 KINZIE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $139,600 R  0.139 $159,600 

$139,600 Totals  0.139 $159,600 $20,000 
2-00515-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 50

 0.000

704 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

MONICA OROZCO
785 26TH ST
CHETEK  WI 54728

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $77,400 R  0.138 $97,400 

$77,400 Totals  0.138 $97,400 $20,000 
2-00516-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 51

 0.000

706 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

PHYLIS HALVERSON
706 KINZIE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $72,600 R  0.122 $92,100 

$72,600 Totals  0.122 $92,100 $19,500 
2-00517-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 52

 0.000

708 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

WE RENT HOUSES REAL ESTATE 
GRO
N1948 SWANEE CIR
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $103,200 R  0.175 $128,200 

$103,200 Totals  0.175 $128,200 $25,000 
2-00518-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 53

 0.000

710 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHAYE W. STURGIS
853 HIGGINS AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $140,500 R  0.185 $165,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.185 $165,500 $25,000 
2-00519-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 54

 0.000

712 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS C. STREBE
712 KINZIE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $116,100 R  0.188 $141,600 

$116,100 Totals  0.188 $141,600 $25,500 
2-00520-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 55

 0.000

713 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. GONION
713 KINZIE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $101,700 R  0.172 $126,200 

$101,700 Totals  0.172 $126,200 $24,500 
2-00521-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 56

 0.000

711 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE MARK R MONTONATI AND 
VICTO
W147 N7665 NORTHPOINT DR
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $87,900 R  0.122 $107,400 

$87,900 Totals  0.122 $107,400 $19,500 
2-00522-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 57

 0.000

709 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL ROLLO
709 KINZIE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $75,200 R  0.138 $95,200 

$75,200 Totals  0.138 $95,200 $20,000 
2-00523-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 58

 0.000

707 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D. MEYER
LINDA L. MEYER
707 KINZIE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $128,400 R  0.139 $148,400 

$128,400 Totals  0.139 $148,400 $20,000 
2-00524-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 59

 0.000

705 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA MOUA
KEVIN MOUA
705 KINZIE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $130,600 R  0.139 $150,600 

$130,600 Totals  0.139 $150,600 $20,000 
2-00525-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 60

 0.000

703 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN SPANGENBERG
KIMBERLY ANN LEPARD CALKINS
703 KINZIE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $125,100 R  0.139 $145,100 

$125,100 Totals  0.139 $145,100 $20,000 
2-00526-00

COMPLEAT HOUSE PLAT LOT 61

 0.000

701 Kinzie Ct

Acres:Section: 

JARED WILLIAM KOSKI
W5670 VANS RD
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $126,500 C  0.119 $139,000 

$126,500 Totals  0.119 $139,000 $12,500 
2-00527-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION S 51.3' OF LOT 1 & N 51' 
OF LOT 30

 0.000

804 Pacific St

Acres:Section: 

WATER'S EDGE REAL ESTATE  LLC
PO BOX 958
PULASKI  WI 54162

Sanitary C
School 3430

$2,500 $0 R  0.081 $2,500 

$0 Totals  0.081 $2,500 $2,500 
2-00528-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION N 70' OF LOT 1

 0.000

Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

EXCHANGEHUTCOM  LLC
735 W MAIN ST
MADISON  WI 53715

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $122,500 R  0.209 $148,500 

$122,500 Totals  0.209 $148,500 $26,000 
2-00529-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2 & E 25' OF LOT 3

 0.000

357 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES KRAUSE
604 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $141,600 R  0.209 $167,600 

$141,600 Totals  0.209 $167,600 $26,000 
2-00530-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4 & W 25' OF LOT 3

 0.000

349 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS P. WALBRUN
349 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $81,900 R  0.139 $101,900 

$81,900 Totals  0.139 $101,900 $20,000 
2-00531-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

345 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN A. ZENO
345 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $146,900 R  0.139 $166,900 

$146,900 Totals  0.139 $166,900 $20,000 
2-00532-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

341 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEILI N. SUMMERS
341 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $124,900 R  0.139 $144,900 

$124,900 Totals  0.139 $144,900 $20,000 
2-00533-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

337 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIC R HELMS AND MARCY L HELMS
337 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $151,400 R  0.139 $171,400 

$151,400 Totals  0.139 $171,400 $20,000 
2-00534-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

333 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L. MCCANDLESS
KEITH MCCANDLESS
919 CHANCELANT CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $191,000 R  0.139 $211,000 

$191,000 Totals  0.139 $211,000 $20,000 
2-00535-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.000

329 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN K. YANG
329 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $92,800 R  0.139 $112,800 

$92,800 Totals  0.139 $112,800 $20,000 
2-00536-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.000

325 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D. JOSEPHS
KATHLEEN S. JOSEPHS
325 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $70,600 R  0.139 $90,600 

$70,600 Totals  0.139 $90,600 $20,000 
2-00537-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.000

321 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. KOLASINSKI
103 GREGOR CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $72,800 R  0.139 $92,800 

$72,800 Totals  0.139 $92,800 $20,000 
2-00538-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 12

 0.000

317 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD WALBRUN
317 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,000 $129,300 R  0.139 $149,300 

$129,300 Totals  0.139 $149,300 $20,000 
2-00539-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 13

 0.000

313 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARIA MATTHEW MAAS
313 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $57,700 R  0.139 $77,700 

$57,700 Totals  0.139 $77,700 $20,000 
2-00540-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 14

 0.000

309 Lisbon Ave

Acres:Section: 

HERON CRUZ
MIRIAM LOPEZ
309 LISBON AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $133,200 R  0.135 $156,200 

$133,200 Totals  0.135 $156,200 $23,000 
2-00541-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 15

 0.000

807 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JOLENE SWEETALLA
RICHARD WILZ JR
807 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $129,100 R  0.135 $148,600 

$129,100 Totals  0.135 $148,600 $19,500 
2-00542-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 16

 0.000

300 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS L. ZAUGG
MARY K. ZAUGG
300 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $112,100 R  0.139 $132,100 

$112,100 Totals  0.139 $132,100 $20,000 
2-00543-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 17

 0.000

308 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ATONIA L. KAMARA
308 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $211,900 R  0.139 $231,900 

$211,900 Totals  0.139 $231,900 $20,000 
2-00544-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 18

 0.000

312 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

BENITO AGUILAR AGUIL AGUILAR
312 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $109,200 R  0.139 $129,200 

$109,200 Totals  0.139 $129,200 $20,000 
2-00545-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 19

 0.000

316 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ERNEST FLEISCHER III
316 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $71,300 R  0.139 $91,300 

$71,300 Totals  0.139 $91,300 $20,000 
2-00546-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 20

 0.000

320 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC G. SCHWANDT
320 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $125,600 R  0.139 $145,600 

$125,600 Totals  0.139 $145,600 $20,000 
2-00547-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 21

 0.000

324 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

CAL E. HANAGAN
324 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $187,700 R  0.139 $207,700 

$187,700 Totals  0.139 $207,700 $20,000 
2-00548-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 22

 0.000

328 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS G. LANDSKRON
JANET M. LANDSKRON
328 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $183,200 R  0.139 $203,200 

$183,200 Totals  0.139 $203,200 $20,000 
2-00549-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 23

 0.000

332 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MIGUEL CALDERON RODER
332 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $25,000 R  0.139 $45,000 

$25,000 Totals  0.139 $45,000 $20,000 
2-00550-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 24

 0.000

336 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ARNULFO FERNANDEZ 
BALLESTEROS
336 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $157,600 R  0.139 $177,600 

$157,600 Totals  0.139 $177,600 $20,000 
2-00551-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 25

 0.000

340 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A. STEBANE
340 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $159,200 R  0.139 $179,200 

$159,200 Totals  0.139 $179,200 $20,000 
2-00552-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 26

 0.000

344 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. DEEG
DIANA L. DEEG
344 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,000 $121,500 R  0.139 $141,500 

$121,500 Totals  0.139 $141,500 $20,000 
2-00553-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 27

 0.000

348 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE M. MENDOZA
348 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $75,700 R  0.139 $95,700 

$75,700 Totals  0.139 $95,700 $20,000 
2-00554-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 28

 0.000

352 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. WOULF
352 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $85,700 R  0.139 $105,700 

$85,700 Totals  0.139 $105,700 $20,000 
2-00555-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 29

 0.000

356 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN R. WILZ
356 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,500 $101,700 R  0.081 $112,200 

$101,700 Totals  0.081 $112,200 $10,500 
2-00556-00

WALBRUN'S SUBDIVISION S 70 ' OF LOT 30

 0.000

360 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

STEVE TAFF
360 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.400 $0 

$0 Totals  0.400 $0 $0 
2-00557-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOTS 1 & 35 OF BLOCK 1 AND LOT 
1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

Pacific St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
PACIFIC STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $99,200 R  0.155 $122,200 

$99,200 Totals  0.155 $122,200 $23,000 
2-00558-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

359 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A. WOJAHN
359 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $147,600 R  0.154 $170,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.154 $170,600 $23,000 
2-00559-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

355 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

BRYSON D. SCHAFFER
355 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,000 $132,000 R  0.154 $155,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.154 $155,000 $23,000 
2-00560-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

351 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN P. EGAN
HEATHER M. EGAN
351 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $148,400 R  0.154 $171,400 

$148,400 Totals  0.154 $171,400 $23,000 
2-00561-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

347 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN L. BEYER
347 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $167,700 R  0.154 $190,700 

$167,700 Totals  0.154 $190,700 $23,000 
2-00562-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

343 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA COENEN
343 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $151,100 R  0.154 $174,100 

$151,100 Totals  0.154 $174,100 $23,000 
2-00563-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

339 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES C. BURROWS
339 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $170,600 R  0.307 $200,600 

$170,600 Totals  0.307 $200,600 $30,000 
2-00564-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOTS 8 & 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

333 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DOLORES A. GEAR
333 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $60,400 R  0.153 $83,400 

$60,400 Totals  0.153 $83,400 $23,000 
2-00565-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

327 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

D AND N MULTI PROPERTIES  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $116,300 R  0.153 $139,300 

$116,300 Totals  0.153 $139,300 $23,000 
2-00566-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

325 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC BURMEISTER
NICOLE BURMEISTER
325 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $140,200 R  0.153 $162,700 

$140,200 Totals  0.153 $162,700 $22,500 
2-00567-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

321 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E. WEBER
321 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $133,200 R  0.153 $155,700 

$133,200 Totals  0.153 $155,700 $22,500 
2-00568-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

315 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY M. BORK
315 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $85,500 R  0.153 $108,000 

$85,500 Totals  0.153 $108,000 $22,500 
2-00569-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

311 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JASON R. SCOVRONSKI
311 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $132,300 R  0.153 $154,800 

$132,300 Totals  0.153 $154,800 $22,500 
2-00570-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

309 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JAIME E. HELFRICH
309 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $100,300 R  0.147 $121,800 

$100,300 Totals  0.147 $121,800 $21,500 
2-00571-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 16 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

857 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA P. PINKOWSKI
GWENDOLYN S. PULIDO
857 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $86,700 R  0.146 $108,200 

$86,700 Totals  0.146 $108,200 $21,500 
2-00572-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 17 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

853 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

KARIE L. SAGER
853 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $134,700 R  0.146 $156,200 

$134,700 Totals  0.146 $156,200 $21,500 
2-00573-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 18 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

849 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT SAGER
849 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$21,500 $111,100 R  0.146 $132,600 

$111,100 Totals  0.146 $132,600 $21,500 
2-00574-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 19 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

845 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. WENDT JR
845 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $126,200 R  0.146 $147,700 

$126,200 Totals  0.146 $147,700 $21,500 
2-00575-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 20 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

841 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A. CLARK
841 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $204,000 R  0.152 $226,500 

$204,000 Totals  0.152 $226,500 $22,500 
2-00576-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 21 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

308 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY G. WITT
TIFFANY WITT
308 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $91,300 R  0.152 $113,800 

$91,300 Totals  0.152 $113,800 $22,500 
2-00577-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 22 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

312 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. PECK
312 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $87,900 R  0.153 $110,400 

$87,900 Totals  0.153 $110,400 $22,500 
2-00578-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 23 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

316 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

TROY W. CROSS
TRACY PAMENTER
316 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $179,700 R  0.153 $202,200 

$179,700 Totals  0.153 $202,200 $22,500 
2-00579-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 24 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

320 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA GREEN
COLE CARTRETTE
320 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $96,700 R  0.153 $119,200 

$96,700 Totals  0.153 $119,200 $22,500 
2-00580-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 25 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

324 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN C. HOESLY
324 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $66,600 R  0.153 $89,100 

$66,600 Totals  0.153 $89,100 $22,500 
2-00581-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 26 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

328 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

LES SIEMEK
207 N GREEN BAY RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $130,900 R  0.153 $153,900 

$130,900 Totals  0.153 $153,900 $23,000 
2-00582-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 27 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

332 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE A. QUICK
DENISE QUICK
332 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $118,700 R  0.154 $141,700 

$118,700 Totals  0.154 $141,700 $23,000 
2-00583-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 28 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

336 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

WYLEE MEINHARDT
336 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $114,500 R  0.154 $137,500 

$114,500 Totals  0.154 $137,500 $23,000 
2-00584-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 29 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

340 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. SCHROEDER
340 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $134,200 R  0.154 $157,200 

$134,200 Totals  0.154 $157,200 $23,000 
2-00585-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 30 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

344 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

CASSONDRA L. BALK
344 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $96,900 R  0.154 $119,900 

$96,900 Totals  0.154 $119,900 $23,000 
2-00586-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 31 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

348 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID D. ARNDT
348 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $145,100 R  0.154 $168,100 

$145,100 Totals  0.154 $168,100 $23,000 
2-00587-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 32 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

352 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J. DECKERS
352 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,000 $144,900 R  0.154 $167,900 

$144,900 Totals  0.154 $167,900 $23,000 
2-00588-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 33 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

356 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUAN F. SIERRA VERA
MARIA V. MARTINEZ LEON
356 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $102,500 R  0.155 $125,500 

$102,500 Totals  0.155 $125,500 $23,000 
2-00589-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 34 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

360 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA M. RAE
360 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $134,500 R  0.138 $154,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.138 $154,500 $20,000 
2-00591-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

361 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

THALIA M. MALDONADO
JUAN ESQUIVEL CHAVEZ
361 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $162,400 R  0.138 $182,400 

$162,400 Totals  0.138 $182,400 $20,000 
2-00592-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

357 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAULA K. FAHEY
357 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $157,800 R  0.138 $177,800 

$157,800 Totals  0.138 $177,800 $20,000 
2-00593-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

353 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADAM RAY
353 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $171,100 R  0.138 $191,100 

$171,100 Totals  0.138 $191,100 $20,000 
2-00594-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

349 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER JOHNSON
349 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $118,800 R  0.138 $138,800 

$118,800 Totals  0.138 $138,800 $20,000 
2-00595-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

345 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

NEXGEN V  LLC
PO BOX 2511
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,000 $214,500 R  0.138 $234,500 

$214,500 Totals  0.138 $234,500 $20,000 
2-00596-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

341 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

EVAN L. PEREZ-MARTINEZ
341 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $107,400 R  0.138 $127,400 

$107,400 Totals  0.138 $127,400 $20,000 
2-00597-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

337 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE J. BEVERS
JUANITA BEVERS
337 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $139,500 R  0.138 $159,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.138 $159,500 $20,000 
2-00598-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

333 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES E. HOERNKE
KRISTINE HOERNKE
333 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $107,300 R  0.138 $127,300 

$107,300 Totals  0.138 $127,300 $20,000 
2-00599-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

329 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAULA A. PAGANO
329 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $137,300 R  0.138 $157,300 

$137,300 Totals  0.138 $157,300 $20,000 
2-00600-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

325 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

LARRY L. SMIT
CARRIE A. SMIT
325 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $147,300 R  0.138 $167,300 

$147,300 Totals  0.138 $167,300 $20,000 
2-00601-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

321 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. BAERENWALD II
DESTENY A. BAERENWALD
321 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $130,100 R  0.138 $150,100 

$130,100 Totals  0.138 $150,100 $20,000 
2-00602-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

317 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORMULATE INFINITY HOMES  LLC
3171 MILL RD
GREENLEAF  WI 54126

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,000 $119,600 R  0.138 $139,600 

$119,600 Totals  0.138 $139,600 $20,000 
2-00603-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

313 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW P. MOHNEN
313 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $179,500 R  0.139 $199,500 

$179,500 Totals  0.139 $199,500 $20,000 
2-00604-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

309 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHANNAN HARTEL
309 GRANDVIEW AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $111,500 R  0.060 $124,000 

$111,500 Totals  0.060 $124,000 $12,500 
2-00605-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT E 43' OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

305 Grandview Ave

Acres:Section: 

RIEHL PLACES  LLC
1041 S CROCUS LN
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $122,600 R  0.107 $141,600 

$122,600 Totals  0.107 $141,600 $19,000 
2-00606-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT W 77' OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

835 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN SHAURETTE
BRENDA SHAURETTE
835 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $156,300 R  0.167 $180,800 

$156,300 Totals  0.167 $180,800 $24,500 
2-00607-00

LAKE VIEW PLAT LOT 17 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

831 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

NORMA VEGA SANCHEZ
831 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$99,500 $294,300 R  0.262 $393,800 

$294,300 Totals  0.262 $393,800 $99,500 
2-00608-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

196 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

196 FOURTH STREET  LLC
1301 MAYER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $117,900 R  0.135 $135,900 

$117,900 Totals  0.135 $135,900 $18,000 
2-00609-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

200 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

200 FOURTH STREET  LLC
1301 MAYER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$18,000 $200,100 R  0.135 $218,100 

$200,100 Totals  0.135 $218,100 $18,000 
2-00610-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

204 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA R. PETERSEN
KIMBERLY DUER
204 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $104,000 R  0.135 $122,000 

$104,000 Totals  0.135 $122,000 $18,000 
2-00611-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

208 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. LUPIEN
RONAULD J. LUPIEN
208 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $97,900 R  0.135 $115,900 

$97,900 Totals  0.135 $115,900 $18,000 
2-00612-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

212 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DUANE J. BIRLING
212 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $115,800 R  0.135 $133,800 

$115,800 Totals  0.135 $133,800 $18,000 
2-00613-00

LOT 6 THE MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT OF LOT 26 
DARLINGS ADD.

 0.000

216 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW DEBYL
216 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $134,100 R  0.135 $152,100 

$134,100 Totals  0.135 $152,100 $18,000 
2-00614-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

220 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA BLUHM
220 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $103,900 R  0.135 $121,900 

$103,900 Totals  0.135 $121,900 $18,000 
2-00615-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

224 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

FRANK C. KIMBALL
LAURA A. KIMBALL
224 4TH
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $107,700 R  0.135 $125,700 

$107,700 Totals  0.135 $125,700 $18,000 
2-00616-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

228 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA L. WENDT
228 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$18,000 $101,500 R  0.135 $119,500 

$101,500 Totals  0.135 $119,500 $18,000 
2-00617-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 10

 0.000

232 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. HODKIEWICZ
232 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $198,900 R  0.135 $216,900 

$198,900 Totals  0.135 $216,900 $18,000 
2-00618-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 11

 0.000

236 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

NOU YANG
KENNEDY VANG
236 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $80,400 R  0.135 $98,400 

$80,400 Totals  0.135 $98,400 $18,000 
2-00619-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 12

 0.000

240 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY ANTONSEN
LISA ANTONSEN
240 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $91,900 R  0.162 $114,900 

$91,900 Totals  0.162 $114,900 $23,000 
2-00620-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 13

 0.000

404 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. KUHLOW
404 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $91,300 R  0.162 $114,300 

$91,300 Totals  0.162 $114,300 $23,000 
2-00621-00

MENASHA REALTY CO. PLAT LOT 14

 0.000

400 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE GRANIELA
LINDA GALLAGHER
704 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$93,500 $196,000 R  0.505 $289,500 

$196,000 Totals  0.505 $289,500 $93,500 
2-00635-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1946 REC AS DOC #714033 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

195 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A. BOEHNLEIN
7709 W BURLEIGH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53222

Sanitary C
School 3430

$85,000 $158,700 R  0.209 $243,700 

$158,700 Totals  0.209 $243,700 $85,000 
2-00636-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.000

200 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

JAVIER ONTIVEROS ET AL
ATTN MARY ONTIVEROS
200 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $105,700 R  0.142 $130,700 

$105,700 Totals  0.142 $130,700 $25,000 
2-00637-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.000

206 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M. KRAUSE
206 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $82,800 R  0.142 $107,800 

$82,800 Totals  0.142 $107,800 $25,000 
2-00638-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

210 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. HILBELINK
NICOLE HILBELINK
210 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $115,000 R  0.142 $140,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.142 $140,000 $25,000 
2-00639-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

214 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

KELLI S. CELSOR
214 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $149,100 R  0.142 $174,100 

$149,100 Totals  0.142 $174,100 $25,000 
2-00640-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

218 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL T. COONEN
218 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $126,000 R  0.142 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.142 $151,000 $25,000 
2-00641-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

222 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE D. KONETZKE
PATRICIA A. KONETZKE
222 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $147,200 R  0.142 $172,200 

$147,200 Totals  0.142 $172,200 $25,000 
2-00642-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

226 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. HENKEL
226 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $140,300 R  0.142 $165,300 

$140,300 Totals  0.142 $165,300 $25,000 
2-00643-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

230 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

RICKY A. LANGHOFF
KATHLEEN M. LANGHOFF
230 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$43,000 $159,300 R  0.285 $202,300 

$159,300 Totals  0.285 $202,300 $43,000 
2-00645-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOTS 9 & 10

 0.000

236 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

D SELSMEYER IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST 
236 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $142,300 R  0.142 $167,300 

$142,300 Totals  0.142 $167,300 $25,000 
2-00646-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.000

242 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. CALLAWAY
242 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $107,400 R  0.118 $127,900 

$107,400 Totals  0.118 $127,900 $20,500 
2-00647-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 12

 0.000

508 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD K. WEBER
JUNE L. WEBER
508 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $147,200 R  0.118 $167,700 

$147,200 Totals  0.118 $167,700 $20,500 
2-00648-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 13

 0.000

504 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE DOYLE
57 MIRY BROOK RD
HAMILTON  NJ 08690

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $131,800 R  0.121 $152,800 

$131,800 Totals  0.121 $152,800 $21,000 
2-00649-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 14

 0.000

248 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

CARVER LANE PROJECT  LLC
1624 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,500 $61,900 R  0.115 $76,400 

$61,900 Totals  0.115 $76,400 $14,500 
2-00650-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 15

 0.000

416 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY RISTE
416 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $112,300 R  0.118 $127,300 

$112,300 Totals  0.118 $127,300 $15,000 
2-00651-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 16

 0.000

412 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

LORI R. SOVA
412 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$15,000 $156,800 R  0.118 $171,800 

$156,800 Totals  0.118 $171,800 $15,000 
2-00652-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 17

 0.000

408 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN A CHURCH
408 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $126,300 R  0.140 $145,300 

$126,300 Totals  0.140 $145,300 $19,000 
2-00653-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 18

 0.000

241 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER S. MARTIN
241 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $123,600 R  0.140 $142,600 

$123,600 Totals  0.140 $142,600 $19,000 
2-00654-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 19

 0.000

237 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

JAY HANSEN INVESTMENTS  LLC  I
N9341 SNAPDRAGON LN
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $101,600 R  0.140 $120,600 

$101,600 Totals  0.140 $120,600 $19,000 
2-00655-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 20

 0.000

233 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES JENSEN
233 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $183,800 R  0.140 $202,800 

$183,800 Totals  0.140 $202,800 $19,000 
2-00656-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 21

 0.000

229 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A. HOVORKA
BRITTANY N. HOVORKA
229 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $100,700 R  0.140 $119,700 

$100,700 Totals  0.140 $119,700 $19,000 
2-00657-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 22

 0.000

225 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. ROOCKS
225 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $106,400 R  0.140 $125,400 

$106,400 Totals  0.140 $125,400 $19,000 
2-00658-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 23

 0.000

221 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

MEE XIONG
PAO YANG
221 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$19,000 $79,300 R  0.140 $98,300 

$79,300 Totals  0.140 $98,300 $19,000 
2-00659-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 24

 0.000

217 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD H. PRUSS
217 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $117,200 R  0.140 $136,200 

$117,200 Totals  0.140 $136,200 $19,000 
2-00660-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 25

 0.000

213 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN K. WILCOX
213 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $149,500 R  0.140 $168,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.140 $168,500 $19,000 
2-00661-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 26

 0.000

209 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH J KONS  TRUSTEE OF THE K
209 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $156,700 R  0.140 $175,700 

$156,700 Totals  0.140 $175,700 $19,000 
2-00662-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 27

 0.000

205 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

JANET KERSTEN
BOB TEGGE
205 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$102,000 $268,400 R  0.325 $370,400 

$268,400 Totals  0.325 $370,400 $102,000 
2-00663-00

MAPLEWOOD SUBDIVISION LOT 28

 0.000

201 Lake St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. BLOB
201 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $174,900 R  0.166 $199,400 

$174,900 Totals  0.166 $199,400 $24,500 
2-00664-00

LOT 1 CSM 6595 ALSO KNOWN AS SUNSET PLAT E 
115' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

646 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

HERMINIA SALINAS DE ARVIZU
646 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $177,300 R  0.191 $205,800 

$177,300 Totals  0.191 $205,800 $28,500 
2-00664-01

LOT 2 CSM 6595 ALSO KNOWN AS SUNSET PLAT E 
115' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.191

244 Sunset Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. KING
244 SUNSET DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $216,800 R  0.170 $246,300 

$216,800 Totals  0.170 $246,300 $29,500 
2-00665-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 2 & W 5' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

240 Sunset Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON MURPHY
240 SUNSET DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $119,600 R  0.170 $149,100 

$119,600 Totals  0.170 $149,100 $29,500 
2-00666-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

236 Sunset Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH DERUS
236 SUNSET DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $146,200 R  0.186 $178,700 

$146,200 Totals  0.186 $178,700 $32,500 
2-00667-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

232 Sunset Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. KLUMPP
LINDSEY KLUMPP
232 SUNSET DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $131,800 R  0.155 $158,800 

$131,800 Totals  0.155 $158,800 $27,000 
2-00668-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

647 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL A. SCHERER
647 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $226,900 R  0.155 $253,900 

$226,900 Totals  0.155 $253,900 $27,000 
2-00669-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

228 Sunset Dr

Acres:Section: 

SETH F. DREGER
VICTORIA LOBER
228 SUNSET DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $132,500 R  0.157 $160,000 

$132,500 Totals  0.157 $160,000 $27,500 
2-00670-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

636 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

SMAR PROPERTIES  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $217,500 R  0.141 $242,000 

$217,500 Totals  0.141 $242,000 $24,500 
2-00670-01

SUNSET PLAT E 72' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

241 Sunset Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN R. CHEW
241 SUNSET DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,000 $136,900 R  0.178 $167,900 

$136,900 Totals  0.178 $167,900 $31,000 
2-00671-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 3 & W 8' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

237 Sunset Dr

Acres:Section: 

DYLAN T. MARCON
237 SUNSET DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $168,700 R  0.162 $196,700 

$168,700 Totals  0.162 $196,700 $28,000 
2-00672-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

233 Sunset Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACOB D. MARTIN
233 SUNSET DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $153,000 R  0.173 $183,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.173 $183,000 $30,000 
2-00673-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

229 Sunset Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVE M. BALDOVIN
229 SUNSET DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $221,000 R  0.183 $253,000 

$221,000 Totals  0.183 $253,000 $32,000 
2-00674-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

637 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

RACHAEL LIENHARD
637 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $218,200 R  0.187 $250,700 

$218,200 Totals  0.187 $250,700 $32,500 
2-00675-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

633 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA NEUBERT
633 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$133,000 $345,900 R  0.333 $478,900 

$345,900 Totals  0.333 $478,900 $133,000 
2-00676-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

648 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAY OLSEZEWSKI
TINA OLSEZEWSKI
648 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$110,000 $258,900 R  0.270 $368,900 

$258,900 Totals  0.270 $368,900 $110,000 
2-00677-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

646 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK L. MONVILLE
SARAH MONVILLE
646 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$111,500 $224,300 R  0.271 $335,800 

$224,300 Totals  0.271 $335,800 $111,500 
2-00678-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

644 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN T. GILMOUR IV
644 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$119,000 $0 R  0.256 $119,000 

$0 Totals  0.256 $119,000 $119,000 
2-00679-00

SUNSET PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

640 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW A GARCIA AND NANCY A 
G
778 BYRON DR
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

Sanitary C
School 3430

$163,000 $329,300 R  0.473 $492,300 

$329,300 Totals  0.473 $492,300 $163,000 
2-00680-00

SUNSET PLAT LOTS 5 & 6 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

636 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICKY DE OTTO
636 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$167,000 $248,700 R  0.494 $415,700 

$248,700 Totals  0.494 $415,700 $167,000 
2-00681-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 1

 0.000

650 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. BELTZ
BONNIE LE PARKER
650 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$140,000 $240,700 R  0.293 $380,700 

$240,700 Totals  0.293 $380,700 $140,000 
2-00682-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 2

 0.000

656 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSS ANTHONY MCCRAY
NEENAH MCCRAY
15422 ALBRIGHT ST
PACIFIC PALISADES  CA 90272

Sanitary C
School 3430

$140,000 $435,300 R  0.284 $575,300 

$435,300 Totals  0.284 $575,300 $140,000 
2-00683-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 3

 0.000

700 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARY SIMONIS TRUST DATED 
M
700 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$141,000 $163,700 R  0.266 $304,700 

$163,700 Totals  0.266 $304,700 $141,000 
2-00684-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 4

 0.000

704 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE J. RUTTEN
KELLEIN M. RUTTEN
704 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$34,500 $167,100 R  0.198 $201,600 

$167,100 Totals  0.198 $201,600 $34,500 
2-00685-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 5

 0.000

651 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA C. HALLA
651 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $133,400 R  0.198 $167,900 

$133,400 Totals  0.198 $167,900 $34,500 
2-00686-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 6

 0.000

655 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. HIRSCH
DAVID W. HIRSCH
655 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $157,200 R  0.198 $191,700 

$157,200 Totals  0.198 $191,700 $34,500 
2-00687-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 7

 0.000

701 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANK J. KOCH
MARY T. KOCH
701 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $205,400 R  0.202 $240,400 

$205,400 Totals  0.202 $240,400 $35,000 
2-00688-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 8

 0.000

705 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L CROWELL TRUST
705 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $160,300 R  0.198 $194,800 

$160,300 Totals  0.198 $194,800 $34,500 
2-00689-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 9

 0.000

233 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY L. NELSEN
DEBRA J. NELSEN
233 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $136,300 R  0.199 $170,800 

$136,300 Totals  0.199 $170,800 $34,500 
2-00690-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 10

 0.000

232 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY W. HAHN
232 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $148,300 R  0.198 $182,800 

$148,300 Totals  0.198 $182,800 $34,500 
2-00691-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 11

 0.000

237 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN HOBBINS
237 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$34,500 $167,200 R  0.199 $201,700 

$167,200 Totals  0.199 $201,700 $34,500 
2-00692-00

FAGOT'S ADDITION LOT 12

 0.000

236 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

COREEN MORIARTY
AMY PAMPERIN
236 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,500 $224,300 R  0.209 $260,800 

$224,300 Totals  0.209 $260,800 $36,500 
2-00693-00

HOSTERMAN SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

226 Butte Des Morts Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. HENDRICKS
BRITTNEY M. RIETVELD
226 BUTTE DES MORTES DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $305,700 R  0.171 $335,700 

$305,700 Totals  0.171 $335,700 $30,000 
2-00694-00

HOSTERMAN SUBDIVISION LOT 2 & S 5.13' OF LOT 3 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

222 Butte Des Morts Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R. GROH
LINDA A. GROH
222 BUTTE DES MORTS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,000 $270,800 R  0.223 $309,800 

$270,800 Totals  0.223 $309,800 $39,000 
2-00695-00

HOSTERMAN SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1 EXCL  
S 5.13'

 0.000

729 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LARRY M. LOSSELYONG
PRISCILLA M. LOSSELYONG
729 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $181,000 R  0.142 $205,500 

$181,000 Totals  0.142 $205,500 $24,500 
2-00696-00

HOSTERMAN SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

241 Butte Des Morts Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R. ROUSE
MARIA L. ROUSE
241 BUTTE DES MORTS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $167,500 R  0.278 $210,000 

$167,500 Totals  0.278 $210,000 $42,500 
2-00697-00

HOSTERMAN SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

237 Butte Des Morts Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARTY J. GRANIUS
237 BUTTE DES MORTS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $262,000 R  0.278 $304,500 

$262,000 Totals  0.278 $304,500 $42,500 
2-00698-00

HOSTERMAN SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

231 Butte Des Morts Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL KORTH
231 BUTTE DES MORTS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$33,000 $203,600 R  0.189 $236,600 

$203,600 Totals  0.189 $236,600 $33,000 
2-00699-00

HOSTERMAN SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

227 Butte Des Morts Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY D. STOCKWELL
227 BUTTE DES MORTS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $236,200 R  0.193 $269,700 

$236,200 Totals  0.193 $269,700 $33,500 
2-00700-00

HOSTERMAN SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

709 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR H. RUEDA-CALDERON
MARIA N. RUEDA
709 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$150,500 $272,900 R  0.317 $423,400 

$272,900 Totals  0.317 $423,400 $150,500 
2-00701-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #5821 PER WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D. 
DOC #1377766

 0.000

712 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSE MAND
712 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$125,000 $388,000 R  0.246 $513,000 

$388,000 Totals  0.246 $513,000 $125,000 
2-00701-02

LOT 2 OF CSM #5821 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D. DOC 
#1377766

 0.000

708 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC C. HASS
ANNETTE HASS
708 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$173,500 $359,200 R  0.485 $532,700 

$359,200 Totals  0.485 $532,700 $173,500 
2-00702-00

HOSTERMAN SUBDIVISION LOT 3 & PART OF LOT 2 
OF BLOCK  3 DESC IN DOC #488611, EXCL PARCEL 
1 OF CSM #194 REC AS DOC #498693 R.O.D.

 0.000

724 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

RENEE M. FUNK
LEE GOLDEN
724 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$143,500 $351,800 R  0.262 $495,300 

$351,800 Totals  0.262 $495,300 $143,500 
2-00703-00

PARCEL 1 OF CSM #194 REC AS DOC #498693 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

728 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS D. MARCKS
728 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $129,600 R  0.138 $153,600 

$129,600 Totals  0.138 $153,600 $24,000 
2-00704-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 1

 0.000

804 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. BATLEY
MARCIA M. BATLEY
804 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$42,500 $1,600 R  0.278 $44,100 

$1,600 Totals  0.278 $44,100 $42,500 
2-00705-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 2

 0.000

800 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. SCHMITT
220 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $178,000 R  0.169 $207,500 

$178,000 Totals  0.169 $207,500 $29,500 
2-00706-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 3

 0.000

240 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C. LEMKE
COLLEEN K. LEMKE
240 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $142,500 R  0.149 $168,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.149 $168,500 $26,000 
2-00707-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 4

 0.000

236 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN E. ERTEL
236 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $116,600 R  0.144 $141,600 

$116,600 Totals  0.144 $141,600 $25,000 
2-00708-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 5

 0.000

232 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE Y. ETHERIDGE
232 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $185,100 R  0.144 $210,100 

$185,100 Totals  0.144 $210,100 $25,000 
2-00709-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 6

 0.000

228 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY LYNN WUEST
228 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $195,100 R  0.144 $220,100 

$195,100 Totals  0.144 $220,100 $25,000 
2-00710-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 7

 0.000

224 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN BERG
EMILY K. PETERSEN
224 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $150,300 R  0.144 $175,300 

$150,300 Totals  0.144 $175,300 $25,000 
2-00711-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 8

 0.000

220 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. SCHMITT
220 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $900 R  0.142 $25,900 

$900 Totals  0.142 $25,900 $25,000 
2-00712-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 9

 0.000

Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. SCHMITT
220 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$128,000 $209,500 R  0.192 $337,500 

$209,500 Totals  0.192 $337,500 $128,000 
2-00713-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 10

 0.000

760 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW DENNEE
KATHERINE KRESS
760 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$110,000 $195,700 R  0.169 $305,700 

$195,700 Totals  0.169 $305,700 $110,000 
2-00714-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 11

 0.000

756 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHRYN M. PALESSE
756 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$110,000 $293,700 R  0.180 $403,700 

$293,700 Totals  0.180 $403,700 $110,000 
2-00715-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 12

 0.000

752 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE B. BRAHE
JUDY A. BRAHE
752 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$110,000 $195,700 R  0.189 $305,700 

$195,700 Totals  0.189 $305,700 $110,000 
2-00716-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 13

 0.000

748 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E. RYERSON
LYNN A. RYERSON
748 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$125,000 $260,200 R  0.228 $385,200 

$260,200 Totals  0.228 $385,200 $125,000 
2-00717-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 14 & N 10' OF LOT 15

 0.000

744 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN MCKENZIE
HOLLY S. MCKENZIE
252 OWLS LN
KEWASKUM  WI 53040

Sanitary C
School 3430

$149,500 $258,700 R  0.333 $408,200 

$258,700 Totals  0.333 $408,200 $149,500 
2-00718-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 16 & S 40' OF LOT 15

 0.000

736 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

NIKOLAUS A. WERNER
736 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$24,500 $203,700 R  0.141 $228,200 

$203,700 Totals  0.141 $228,200 $24,500 
2-00719-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 17

 0.000

737 Lakecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. SAWALL
737 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $10,600 R  0.143 $35,600 

$10,600 Totals  0.143 $35,600 $25,000 
2-00720-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 18

 0.000

219 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E. RYERSON
LYNNE A. RYERSON
748 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $179,400 R  0.143 $204,400 

$179,400 Totals  0.143 $204,400 $25,000 
2-00721-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 19

 0.000

223 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZARNOTH
223 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $146,200 R  0.143 $171,200 

$146,200 Totals  0.143 $171,200 $25,000 
2-00722-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 20

 0.000

227 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACY J. PERKINS
TERRI L. PERKINS
227 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $144,100 R  0.143 $169,100 

$144,100 Totals  0.143 $169,100 $25,000 
2-00723-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 21

 0.000

231 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA DOWNS
231 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $193,200 R  0.148 $219,200 

$193,200 Totals  0.148 $219,200 $26,000 
2-00724-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 22

 0.000

235 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. ZITZELSBERGER
HANNAH E. BUCKSON
235 EDGEWATER DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $160,700 R  0.167 $189,700 

$160,700 Totals  0.167 $189,700 $29,000 
2-00725-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 23

 0.000

239 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

GRAHAM WASHATKA
ERIN WASHATKA
234 LORRAINE AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $103,600 R  0.138 $127,600 

$103,600 Totals  0.138 $127,600 $24,000 
2-00726-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 24

 0.000

736 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY L. SCHUBERT
736 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $76,100 R  0.138 $100,100 

$76,100 Totals  0.138 $100,100 $24,000 
2-00727-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 25

 0.000

740 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN K. WYHOSKI
740 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $109,300 R  0.136 $132,800 

$109,300 Totals  0.136 $132,800 $23,500 
2-00728-00

EDGEWATER PARK LOT 26

 0.000

243 Edgewater Dr

Acres:Section: 

JSL PROPERTIES  LLC
611 N LYNNDALE DR STE 180
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $145,200 R  0.262 $186,700 

$145,200 Totals  0.262 $186,700 $41,500 
2-00729-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

830 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. SPILSKI
830 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $127,500 R  0.164 $156,000 

$127,500 Totals  0.164 $156,000 $28,500 
2-00730-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

826 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN W. LUEBKE
9378 BROAD MEADOW RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,500 $142,900 R  0.222 $181,400 

$142,900 Totals  0.222 $181,400 $38,500 
2-00731-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 3 & E 35' OF LOT 10

 0.000

822 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN GRACYALNY
822 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,500 $165,000 R  0.351 $211,500 

$165,000 Totals  0.351 $211,500 $46,500 
2-00732-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

814 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. VERSTEGEN
814 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 175 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$44,500 $224,800 R  0.311 $269,300 

$224,800 Totals  0.311 $269,300 $44,500 
2-00733-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

808 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MARK G. ST PETER
808 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $244,900 R  0.218 $282,900 

$244,900 Totals  0.218 $282,900 $38,000 
2-00734-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

805 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

MCNAMEE REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED 
805 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $0 R  0.218 $14,000 

$0 Totals  0.218 $14,000 $14,000 
2-00735-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

Emily St

Acres:Section: 

MCNAMEE REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED 
805 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $198,900 R  0.218 $231,400 

$198,900 Totals  0.218 $231,400 $32,500 
2-00736-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

813 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. GEURTS JR
JILL M. GEURTS
813 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $178,900 R  0.218 $216,900 

$178,900 Totals  0.218 $216,900 $38,000 
2-00737-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

819 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

MARK R. LORGE
PATRICIA A. LORGE
819 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $181,100 R  0.258 $222,600 

$181,100 Totals  0.258 $222,600 $41,500 
2-00738-00

RHODE PLAT W 170' OF LOT 10

 0.000

823 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

JERI L. PACK
823 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $175,600 R  0.192 $209,100 

$175,600 Totals  0.192 $209,100 $33,500 
2-00739-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 11

 0.000

827 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. PORTER
CYNTHIA S. PORTER
827 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$194,500 $215,100 R  0.841 $409,600 

$215,100 Totals  0.841 $409,600 $194,500 
2-00740-00

RHODE PLAT LOTS 12, 13 & 14 EXCLUDING THE 
SOUTH 19 FT OF LOT 14 RHODE PLAT

 0.000

822 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

CLIFTON W. HALLEY
822 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$147,000 $187,200 R  0.373 $334,200 

$187,200 Totals  0.373 $334,200 $147,000 
2-00742-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 15 ALSO INCLUDES THE SOUTH 
19 FT OF LOT 14 RHODE PLAT

 0.000

814 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY STREET HOLDINGS  LLC
691 S GREEN BAY RD #162
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$127,000 $230,200 R  0.335 $357,200 

$230,200 Totals  0.335 $357,200 $127,000 
2-00743-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 16

 0.000

810 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

KIM MARIE HOFF
810 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $236,300 R  0.354 $366,300 

$236,300 Totals  0.354 $366,300 $130,000 
2-00744-00

RHODE PLAT LOT 17

 0.000

806 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

ZANE W. YUNK
806 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $109,300 R  0.165 $138,300 

$109,300 Totals  0.165 $138,300 $29,000 
2-00745-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

854 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

LAVENA KAY DICKSON
854 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $137,800 R  0.172 $167,800 

$137,800 Totals  0.172 $167,800 $30,000 
2-00746-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

858 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ALAN LAMIA
858 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$45,500 $151,700 R  0.328 $197,200 

$151,700 Totals  0.328 $197,200 $45,500 
2-00747-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOTS 3 & 4 ALSO E 15' OF LOTS 5 & 
6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

237 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. LAPRAIRIE
237 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $172,600 R  0.135 $196,100 

$172,600 Totals  0.135 $196,100 $23,500 
2-00748-00

BULLARD'S PLAT N 57.04' OF W 105' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

231 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. TIMMINS
231 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $143,900 R  0.198 $178,400 

$143,900 Totals  0.198 $178,400 $34,500 
2-00749-00

BULLARD'S PLAT S 10' OF W 105' OF LOT 5 & W 105' 
OF LOT 6 ALSO N 12' OF LOTS 7 & 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

853 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. ZIELINSKI
DARLENE J. SCHAEFFER
853 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $181,000 R  0.260 $222,500 

$181,000 Totals  0.260 $222,500 $41,500 
2-00750-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOTS 7 & 8 OF BLOCK  1 EXCL THE 
N 12'

 0.000

847 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

DEREK NELSON
EMELIE NELSON
847 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $145,800 R  0.145 $170,800 

$145,800 Totals  0.145 $170,800 $25,000 
2-00751-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

236 Bullard Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD R. PETERSON
236 BULLARD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $158,800 R  0.145 $183,800 

$158,800 Totals  0.145 $183,800 $25,000 
2-00752-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

240 Bullard Ct

Acres:Section: 

THERESA DE LA CRUZ
MARIO DE LA CRUZ
846 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $108,700 R  0.160 $136,700 

$108,700 Totals  0.160 $136,700 $28,000 
2-00753-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

835 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D. PACK
835 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $205,600 R  0.158 $233,100 

$205,600 Totals  0.158 $233,100 $27,500 
2-00754-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

231 Bullard Ct

Acres:Section: 

CONNOR STEPHEN MARTIN
JACLYN LEE MARTIN
231 BULLARD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,500 $133,400 R  0.157 $160,900 

$133,400 Totals  0.157 $160,900 $27,500 
2-00755-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

235 Bullard Ct

Acres:Section: 

MITCHEL E. PESKIE
MEGAN A. PESKIE
235 BULLARD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $134,900 R  0.155 $161,900 

$134,900 Totals  0.155 $161,900 $27,000 
2-00756-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

239 Bullard Ct

Acres:Section: 

LUELLA C. WITTMANN
239 BULLARD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $144,300 R  0.169 $173,800 

$144,300 Totals  0.169 $173,800 $29,500 
2-00757-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

243 Bullard Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. STEFFENS JR
243 BULLARD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $156,400 R  0.165 $185,400 

$156,400 Totals  0.165 $185,400 $29,000 
2-00758-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

834 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. BASLER
DIANE M. BASLER
834 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$125,000 $221,500 R  0.296 $346,500 

$221,500 Totals  0.296 $346,500 $125,000 
2-00759-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

834 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

DALE F. SIEBERS
834 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$125,000 $465,800 R  0.290 $590,800 

$465,800 Totals  0.290 $590,800 $125,000 
2-00760-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

838 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H. MINER
PATRICIA MINER
838 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $409,500 R  0.304 $539,500 

$409,500 Totals  0.304 $539,500 $130,000 
2-00761-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

842 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO RIVAS
JENNIFER BARTELME
842 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$130,000 $246,900 R  0.283 $376,900 

$246,900 Totals  0.283 $376,900 $130,000 
2-00762-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

846 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. MARRA
846 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$131,000 $176,900 R  0.254 $307,900 

$176,900 Totals  0.254 $307,900 $131,000 
2-00763-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

850 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J KONS  TRUSTEE OF THE P
850 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$127,000 $243,500 R  0.222 $370,500 

$243,500 Totals  0.222 $370,500 $127,000 
2-00764-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

854 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM D. MC FADDEN
854 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,500 $135,900 R  0.258 $266,400 

$135,900 Totals  0.258 $266,400 $130,500 
2-00765-00

BULLARD'S PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

858 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. KONETZKE
858 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.666 $0 

$0 Totals  0.666 $0 $0 
2-00766-00

KLENKE PLAT LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
PARKING LOT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$116,000 $196,900 R  0.242 $312,900 

$196,900 Totals  0.242 $312,900 $116,000 
2-00770-00

KLENKE PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

224 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA N. SOLOMON
224 9TH
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$133,500 $309,000 R  0.283 $442,500 

$309,000 Totals  0.283 $442,500 $133,500 
2-00771-00

KLENKE PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

908 Emily St

Acres:Section: 

DEVIN FLANIGAN
908 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XF  2.370 $0 

$0 Totals  2.370 $0 $0 
2-00772-00

SEC 15 T20N R17E PART OF THE SW1/4 AND BLOCK 
13 OF ORIGINAL PLAT DESC IN CSM #1070 REC AS 
DOC #582782 R.O.D.

 0.000

82 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

US DEPARTMENT OF ARMY
1008 AUGUSTINE ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  2.228 $0 

$0 Totals  2.228 $0 $0 
2-00776-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1619 REC AS DOC #665262. ALSO 
AFFID OF CORRECT REC AS DOC #667192 R.O.D.

 0.000

972 Sleepy Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

WPPI ENERGY  INC
1425 CORPORATE CENTER DR
SUN PRAIRIE  WI 53590

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.100 $0 

$0 Totals  0.100 $0 $0 
2-00776-01

PT SE SE LYG WLY OF RR WITHIN LIMITS OF LOT 1 
CSM 1619 .1 ACRES

 0.100Acres:Section: 

WPPI ENERGY  INC
1425 CORPORATE CENTER DR
SUN PRAIRIE  WI 53590

Sanitary S
School 3430

$12,000 $130,400 R  0.023 $142,400 

$130,400 Totals  0.023 $142,400 $12,000 
2-00778-00

LOTHLORIAN CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1 ON LOT 1 OF 
CSM #924 PER DEC OF CONDO REC AS DOC 
#569694 R.O.D.

 0.000

925 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

STERNS ENTERPRISES LLC
333 BISHOPS WAY # 160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$12,500 $130,300 R  0.024 $142,800 

$130,300 Totals  0.024 $142,800 $12,500 
2-00779-00

LOTHLORIAN CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2 ON LOT 1 OF 
CSM #924 PER DEC OF CONDO REC AS DOC 
#569694 R.O.D.

 0.000

927 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

STERNS ENTERPRISES I  LLC
333 BISHOPS WAY # 160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$140,000 $1,950,000 C  2.141 $2,090,000 

$1,950,000 Totals  2.141 $2,090,000 $140,000 
2-00780-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #1224 REC AS DOC #608499 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

931 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

STERNS ENTERPRISES I  LLC
333 BISHOPS WAY # 160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$24,000 $194,500 R  0.295 $218,500 

$194,500 Totals  0.295 $218,500 $24,000 
2-00781-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1336 REC AS DOC #622358 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

961 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J. POZOLINSKI
963 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$24,000 $192,400 R  0.295 $216,400 

$192,400 Totals  0.295 $216,400 $24,000 
2-00782-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #1336 REC AS DOC #622358 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.295

955 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

ALAN C. POZOLINSKI
955 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $429,900 C  0.394 $470,400 

$429,900 Totals  0.394 $470,400 $40,500 
2-00783-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1291 REC AS DOC #616630 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

911 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J GEAR AND CINDY L GEA
333 BISHOPS WAY #160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$52,000 $414,900 C  0.284 $466,900 

$414,900 Totals  0.284 $466,900 $52,000 
2-00784-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #1291, EXCEPT S 46', REC AS DOC 
#616630 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

907 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN J ZARETZKE AND MARY E BLO
129341 HILLWOOD RD
EDGAR  WI 54426

Sanitary S
School 3430

$62,000 $451,600 C  0.491 $513,600 

$451,600 Totals  0.491 $513,600 $62,000 
2-00785-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #1291 AND S 46' OF LOT 2 OF CSM 
#1291 REC AS DOC #616630 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

300 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN J ZARETZKE AND MARY E BLO
129341 HILLWOOD RD
EDGAR  WI 54426

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $413,900 C  0.398 $454,900 

$413,900 Totals  0.398 $454,900 $41,000 
2-00786-00

GENE ROMENESKO PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

310 Tyler Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J GEAR AND CINDY L GEA
333 BISHOPS WAY #160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$42,000 $444,000 C  0.516 $486,000 

$444,000 Totals  0.516 $486,000 $42,000 
2-00787-00

GENE ROMENESKO PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

320 Tyler Ct

Acres:Section: 

NORTHERN MANAGEMENT
333 BISHOPS WAY # 160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$42,500 $449,900 C  0.520 $492,400 

$449,900 Totals  0.520 $492,400 $42,500 
2-00788-00

GENE ROMENESKO PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

325 Tyler Ct

Acres:Section: 

NORTHERN MANAGEMENT
333 BISHOPS WAY # 160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$41,500 $427,800 C  0.424 $469,300 

$427,800 Totals  0.424 $469,300 $41,500 
2-00789-00

GENE ROMENESKO PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

320 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J GEAR AND CINDY L GEA
333 BISHOPS WAY #160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $428,700 C  0.425 $469,200 

$428,700 Totals  0.425 $469,200 $40,500 
2-00790-00

GENE ROMENESKO PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

310 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J GEAR AND CINDY L GEA
333 BISHOPS WAY #160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $422,300 C  0.404 $463,300 

$422,300 Totals  0.404 $463,300 $41,000 
2-00791-00

GENE ROMENESKO PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

315 Tyler Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J GEAR AND CINDY L GEA
333 BISHOPS WAY #160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  2.919 $0 

$0 Totals  2.919 $0 $0 
2-00801-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3354 REC AS DOC #925310 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1041 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSP
944 VANERPERREN WAY
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  0.227 $0 

$0 Totals  0.227 $0 $0 
2-00802-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #3354 REC AS DOC #925310 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1051 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSP
944 VANERPERREN WAY
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  0.267 $0 

$0 Totals  0.267 $0 $0 
2-00803-00

PARCEL 24 TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT 
1517-07-21-4.10 RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 
1657785 LOT 3 OF CSM #3354 REC AS DOC #925310 

 0.000

1057 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSP
944 VANERPERREN WAY
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

Sanitary S
School 3430

$711,000 $1,144,500 R  3.230 $1,855,500 

$1,144,500 Totals  3.230 $1,855,500 $711,000 
3-00001-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E ALL 
THAT PART LYG NE OF NE LINE OF PARCEL DESC 
IN V450 P259, EXCL LAND DESC IN V1027 PGS 

 0.000

275 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD ROBERT TURNER ET AL
275 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$518,000 $26,400 R  2.642 $544,400 

$26,400 Totals  2.642 $544,400 $518,000 
3-00001-01

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E ALL 
THAT PART LYG NE OF SWLY LINE OF PROP DESC 
V1027 PG184, V186 PGS428 & 430, EXCL LAND DESC 

 0.000

Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD G. TURNER JR
J TURNER
275 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$474,000 $447,300 R  1.552 $921,300 

$447,300 Totals  1.552 $921,300 $474,000 
3-00001-02

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E THAT 
PART DESC IN V1343 P122 R.O.D.

 0.000

200 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANK B AND BARBRO M WHITING R
200 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$419,000 $569,200 R  0.865 $988,200 

$569,200 Totals  0.865 $988,200 $419,000 
3-00001-03

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E THAT 
PART DESC IN DOC #527648 R.O.D.

 0.000

225 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT KIRBY
350 4TH AVE S
NAPLES  FL 34102

Sanitary C
School 3430

$337,500 $299,600 R  0.912 $637,100 

$299,600 Totals  0.912 $637,100 $337,500 
3-00001-04

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E THAT 
PART DESC IN DOC #488836 R.O.D.

 0.000

241 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS DUROCHER
LISA DUROCHER
241 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$412,500 $526,500 R  0.868 $939,000 

$526,500 Totals  0.868 $939,000 $412,500 
3-00001-05

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E THAT 
PART DESC IN DOC #482060 R.O.D.

 0.000

255 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P VRABEC AND 
STEPHANIE
255 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $0 R  0.092 $23,500 

$0 Totals  0.092 $23,500 $23,500 
3-00001-06

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E THAT 
PART DESC IN DOC #840067 R.O.D.

 0.000

Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT KIRBY
350 4TH AVE S
NAPLES  FL 34102

Sanitary C
School 3430

$536,500 $531,500 R  1.500 $1,068,000 

$531,500 Totals  1.500 $1,068,000 $536,500 
3-00002-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS DESC IN V450 P259 &  V1080 P327 R.O.D.

 0.000

315 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY ELLYN WROBLEWSKI 
REVOCABL
315 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$381,000 $952,500 R  1.019 $1,333,500 

$952,500 Totals  1.019 $1,333,500 $381,000 
3-00003-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E AS 
DES IN V830 P238 R.O.D. & UNDIV FRACTIONALTNL 
INTEREST IN PRIVATE ROAD DES IN DOC #293153 

 0.000

325 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN KERCHER AND MARLEY 
KER
325 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$418,000 $440,400 R  0.950 $858,400 

$440,400 Totals  0.950 $858,400 $418,000 
3-00004-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E THAT 
PART DESC IN V466 P372, EXCL V1193 P540,542,544  
R.O.D.

 0.000

335 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG E. ZOLTOWSKI
ANNA T. ZOLTOWSKI
335 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $3,800 R  0.030 $22,800 

$3,800 Totals  0.030 $22,800 $19,000 
3-00004-01

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
UNDIVIDED 1/3 INTEREST IN THAT PARCEL  DESC 
IN V1193 P540 R.O.D.

 0.000

Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG E. ZOLTOWSKI
ANNA T. ZOLTOWSKI
335 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $3,000 R  0.020 $22,000 

$3,000 Totals  0.020 $22,000 $19,000 
3-00004-02

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
UNDIVIDED 1/3 INTEREST IN THAT PARCEL DESC IN 
V1193 P542 R.O.D.

 0.000

Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

THE EMPRIZE  LLC
335 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $8,800 R  0.016 $33,800 

$8,800 Totals  0.016 $33,800 $25,000 
3-00004-03

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
UNDIVIDED 1/3 INTEREST IN THAT PARCEL DESC IN 
V1193 P544 R.O.D.

 0.000

Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN A. COLE
TRACY L. COLE
339 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$380,000 $1,326,200 R  0.708 $1,706,200 

$1,326,200 Totals  0.708 $1,706,200 $380,000 
3-00005-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E THAT 
PART DESC V700 P283 & V704 P339 EXCL DESC 
V881 P325 R.O.D.

 0.000

339 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN A. COLE
TRACY L. COLE
339 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$515,000 $1,298,900 R  1.216 $1,813,900 

$1,298,900 Totals  1.216 $1,813,900 $515,000 
3-00006-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3576 REC AS DOC #955369 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 1.216

345 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN L. DUNSIRN
SUSAN NUTTALL-DUNSIRN
26120 WOODLYN DR
BONITA SPRINGS  FL 34134

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$406,500 $1,580,600 R  1.218 $1,987,100 

$1,580,600 Totals  1.218 $1,987,100 $406,500 
3-00007-00

LOT 1 CSM 6726 ALSO KNOWN AS LOT 1 CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP NO. 6689

 1.218

355 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAITE QUALIFIED PERSONAL RESID
359 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$305,000 $397,600 R  0.478 $702,600 

$397,600 Totals  0.478 $702,600 $305,000 
3-00007-01

LOT 2 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 6726

 0.478

359 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAITE QUALIFIED PERSONAL RESID
359 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$334,000 $1,608,400 R  0.538 $1,942,400 

$1,608,400 Totals  0.538 $1,942,400 $334,000 
3-00008-00

LOT 2 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 6689

 0.538

365 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 23

WILLIAM MULLENIX
MARIANNE MULLENIX
365 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$346,000 $325,800 R  0.608 $671,800 

$325,800 Totals  0.608 $671,800 $346,000 
3-00009-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS DESC IN V501 P12 & DOC #695262 
R.O.D.

 0.000

383 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN B. SNYDER
LAURA A. SNYDER
383 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$496,500 $1,328,100 R  0.805 $1,824,600 

$1,328,100 Totals  0.805 $1,824,600 $496,500 
3-00010-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS DESC IN V465 P441 R.O.D.

 0.000

395 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

ERIK HAUGEN
AMANDA HAUGEN
395 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$765,500 $841,100 R  4.811 $1,606,600 

$841,100 Totals  4.811 $1,606,600 $765,500 
3-00011-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOTS 1 & 5 SEC 23 T20N R17E  
PARCEL AS  DESC IN DOC #922102 & DOC #932607 
R.O.D.

 0.000

411 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

CALVIN K MACE REV LIVING TRUST
411 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$380,000 $599,100 R  0.575 $979,100 

$599,100 Totals  0.575 $979,100 $380,000 
3-00011-01

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOTS 1 & 5 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
THAT PARCEL DESC IN  V1059 P356 R.O.D.

 0.000

398 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

THE WILLIAM A SHEPARD AND SHAN
398 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$207,000 $303,300 R  1.081 $510,300 

$303,300 Totals  1.081 $510,300 $207,000 
3-00012-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS  DESC IN V1182 P517 R.O.D.

 0.000

382 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

BERGSTROM FAMILY TRUST DATED 
J
382 LAKE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$133,000 $168,300 R  0.522 $301,300 

$168,300 Totals  0.522 $301,300 $133,000 
3-00014-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS  DESC IN V822 P293 R.O.D.

 0.000

376 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

MOWRY SMITH III TRUST
376 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $445,700 R  0.596 $575,700 

$445,700 Totals  0.596 $575,700 $130,000 
3-00015-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS  DESC IN V544 P169 R.O.D.

 0.000

370 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY S. HEIMERMAN
SARAH A. BAUER
370 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$140,000 $281,800 R  0.610 $421,800 

$281,800 Totals  0.610 $421,800 $140,000 
3-00016-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS  DESC IN V521 P599 & V543 P216 R.O.D.

 0.000

364 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

JAMES HORAN
ANASTASIA HORAN
364 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$133,000 $394,900 R  0.591 $527,900 

$394,900 Totals  0.591 $527,900 $133,000 
3-00017-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS DESC IN  V834 P443 R.O.D.

 0.000

356 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE G AND KIMBERLY M 
BONN
356 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$126,000 $348,500 R  0.583 $474,500 

$348,500 Totals  0.583 $474,500 $126,000 
3-00018-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS DESC IN  V506 P305 R.O.D.

 0.000

348 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A. BRITZKE
LIESL S. BRITZKE
348 LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$225,000 $387,100 R  0.878 $612,100 

$387,100 Totals  0.878 $612,100 $225,000 
3-00019-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL AS DESC IN DOC #467717 R.O.D.

 0.000

340 Lake Rd

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS L OSTERBERG AND 
LAURIE
1765 COTTAGEWOOD DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$260,000 $381,700 R  0.825 $641,700 

$381,700 Totals  0.825 $641,700 $260,000 
3-00020-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1, SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL OF FILLED IN LAND DESC DOC # 472763 
R.O.D.

 0.000

6 Lake Rd W

Acres:Section: 

SALL THOMAS L & GLENITA K JOIN
1541 BUTTONBUSH CIR NW
PALM CITY  FL 34990

Sanitary C
School 3430

$291,500 $511,400 R  0.982 $802,900 

$511,400 Totals  0.982 $802,900 $291,500 
3-00020-01

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E COM 
ON S LN FRACTIONAL LOT 1 AT A PART 30' E OF SW 
COR FRACTIONAL LOT 1, TH N 143.1 ', TH N43*E 794 

 0.000

10 Lake Rd W

Acres:Section: 

SARAH L. HOLETS
LINDA A. GARRETT
10 W LAKE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$271,500 $473,900 R  0.660 $745,400 

$473,900 Totals  0.660 $745,400 $271,500 
3-00020-02

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1, SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL OF FILLED IN LAND DESC DOC #497541 
R.O.D.

 0.000

2 Lake Rd W

Acres:Section: 

REX C. GROMER
2 LAKE RD W
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$134,500 $614,800 R  0.586 $749,300 

$614,800 Totals  0.586 $749,300 $134,500 
3-00020-03

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL OF FILLED IN LAND LYG NWLY OF SLOUGH 
& SELY OF BANK OF FOX RIVER EXCL FOLLOWING 

 0.000

16 Lake Rd W

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. MAURER
JEANNE ANN MAURER
16 LAKE RD W
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$137,000 $362,800 R  0.558 $499,800 

$362,800 Totals  0.558 $499,800 $137,000 
3-00020-04

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1, SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL OF FILLED IN LAND DESC DOC #460175 
R.O.D.

 0.000

20 Lake Rd W

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J. DROST
20 LAKE RD W
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$173,500 $615,100 R  0.692 $788,600 

$615,100 Totals  0.692 $788,600 $173,500 
3-00020-05

LOT 1 OF AMENDED CSM #202 REC AS DOC 
#503494 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

28 Lake Rd W

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA D TOPPAN SURVIVOR'S R
526 E WISCONSIN AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

Sanitary C
School 3430

$207,500 $298,100 R  0.756 $505,600 

$298,100 Totals  0.756 $505,600 $207,500 
3-00020-07

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL OF FILLED IN LAND DESC DOC #458835 
ALSO LOT 2 OF AMENDED CSM #202 REC AS DOC 

 0.000

34 Lake Rd W

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN M & SUZANNE FIGI JOINT 
34 LAKE RD W
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$215,000 $259,800 R  0.482 $474,800 

$259,800 Totals  0.482 $474,800 $215,000 
3-00022-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E THAT 
PARCEL DESC IN V848 P119A R.O.D.

 0.000

360 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONNA F KENNEDY REVOCABLE LIVI
360 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$176,000 $328,600 R  0.444 $504,600 

$328,600 Totals  0.444 $504,600 $176,000 
3-00023-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #719 REC AS DOC #545454 R.O.D. & 
AN ADJACENT 35.75' X 153' PARCEL LYING N OF N 
LINE OF SAID LOT 1

 0.000

340 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK T. LAUX
JEAN M. LAUX
340 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$145,500 $177,100 R  0.316 $322,600 

$177,100 Totals  0.316 $322,600 $145,500 
3-00023-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #719 REC AS DOC #545454 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

350 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

TAMMIE DEVOOGHT
2248 HIGH MEADOWS LN
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$145,500 $264,100 R  0.324 $409,600 

$264,100 Totals  0.324 $409,600 $145,500 
3-00024-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E COM  467' S 
& 30' E OF SE COR OF LOT 21 SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E, S 107.75' ,E 153' ,N 107.75' 

 0.000

324 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J RASS TRUSTEE OF THE 
324 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$175,000 $226,200 R  0.449 $401,200 

$226,200 Totals  0.449 $401,200 $175,000 
3-00025-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PARCEL DESC IN V666 P503 R.O.D.

 0.000

318 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACK E. FRY
MARCIA ELLIS FRY
318 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$127,500 $481,600 R  0.313 $609,100 

$481,600 Totals  0.313 $609,100 $127,500 
3-00026-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1482 REC AS DOC #642396 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

306 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

GEHRKE FORTY  LLC
6721 WOODENSHOE RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$112,000 $439,700 R  0.248 $551,700 

$439,700 Totals  0.248 $551,700 $112,000 
3-00027-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #1482 REC AS DOC #642396 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

310 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R. SKARIE
310 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$389,000 $711,200 R  1.320 $1,100,200 

$711,200 Totals  1.320 $1,100,200 $389,000 
3-00028-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E TWO 
PARCELS AS DESCRIBED IN DOC #1095974 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

900 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

PREM MANSUKHANI REVOCABLE 
TRUS
900 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$315,500 $544,400 R  1.053 $859,900 

$544,400 Totals  1.053 $859,900 $315,500 
3-00029-00

LOT 3 CSM 7153 F/KA LOT 1 CSM 6966 
(DOC1690928) BEING PART OF LOT 1 CSM 393, 
PART OF RIVER LEA COURT AND PART OF FRAC 

 1.053

868 River Lea Ct

Acres:Section: 23

MARY B. JENSEN
868 RIVER LEA CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.187 $0 

$0 Totals  1.187 $0 $0 
3-00030-00

FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 23 T20N R17E AS 
DESC IN V687 P253 R.O.D. (WILLOW LANE R/W)

 0.000

Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$56,500 $472,600 R  0.444 $529,100 

$472,600 Totals  0.444 $529,100 $56,500 
3-00031-00

SUB OF LOT 1 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 77' OF W 250' OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

390 Park St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT G OZARK AND CATHERINE P 
390 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$73,500 $401,000 R  1.010 $474,500 

$401,000 Totals  1.010 $474,500 $73,500 
3-00032-00

SUB OF LOT 1 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 1 EXCL S 77' OF W 250' ALSO W 55' OF LOT 
1 OF SUB OF LOT 12 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 PER 

 1.010

370 Park St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON M. MOSCHO
HANNA R. MOSCHO
370 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$67,000 $884,400 R  0.735 $951,400 

$884,400 Totals  0.735 $951,400 $67,000 
3-00033-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E LOT 
1 OF SUB OF LOT 2 & LOT 5 OF SUB OF LOT 3, EXCL 
COM N/E CORNER OF LOT 5 TH W 23' TH S 50' TH E 

 0.735

350 Park St

Acres:Section: 

CAREY-MARIE FLEMING REVOCABLE 
350 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$88,000 $911,400 R  1.589 $999,400 

$911,400 Totals  1.589 $999,400 $88,000 
3-00035-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOTS 2 & 3 ALSO N 10' OF LOT 4 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 1.589

360 Park St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN M. MCCLONE
LAURA A. MCCLONE
360 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$65,500 $541,700 R  0.683 $607,200 

$541,700 Totals  0.683 $607,200 $65,500 
3-00036-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 90' OF LOT 4 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.683

364 Park St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB N. ANDERSON
CHRISTINA ANDERSON
364 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$47,000 $381,000 R  0.320 $428,000 

$381,000 Totals  0.320 $428,000 $47,000 
3-00037-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E LOT 
1 OF SUB OF LOT 3 & S 15' OF LOT 3 SUB OF LOT 4 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924 EXCL LOT 1 OF CSM 

 0.320

340 Park St

Acres:Section: 23

KELSEY PARRY
THERESA PARRY
340 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$52,500 $318,700 R  0.394 $371,200 

$318,700 Totals  0.394 $371,200 $52,500 
3-00038-00

SUB OF LOT 3 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 2 EXCL THE E 120' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP 
OF 1924

 0.394

342 Park St

Acres:Section: 

JEROME R. DOLD
GERALYN M. ANDRLE
342 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,500 $0 R  0.220 $10,500 

$0 Totals  0.220 $10,500 $10,500 
3-00038-01

SUB OF LOT 3 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E THE E 120' OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP

 0.220

Park St

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP K. VANDERHYDEN JR
334 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$44,500 $572,200 R  0.285 $616,700 

$572,200 Totals  0.285 $616,700 $44,500 
3-00039-00

SUB OF LOT 3 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.285

346 Park St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD J. DREWISKE
346 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$44,000 $0 R  0.285 $44,000 

$0 Totals  0.285 $44,000 $44,000 
3-00040-00

SUB OF LOT 3 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 4 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.285

Park St

Acres:Section: 

CAREY-MARIE FLEMING REVOCABLE 
350 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$69,500 $388,500 R  0.841 $458,000 

$388,500 Totals  0.841 $458,000 $69,500 
3-00041-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E LOT 
1 OF SUB OF LOT 4 & S 44' OF ORIG LOT 5 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.841

328 Park St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW C. MACDONALD
DIANA MACDONALD
328 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 191 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$61,000 $255,600 R  0.519 $316,600 

$255,600 Totals  0.519 $316,600 $61,000 
3-00042-00

SEC 23 T20N R17E W 170' OF LOT 2 OF SUB OF LOT 
4 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2

 0.000

330 Park St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. VANDERLINDEN
KATHERINE VANDERLINDEN
330 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$60,500 $279,400 R  0.502 $339,900 

$279,400 Totals  0.502 $339,900 $60,500 
3-00043-00

SEC 23 T20N R17E E 160' OF LOT 2 OF SUB OF LOT 
4 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 AND W 5' OF LOT 2 
OF SUB OF LOT 9 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2

 0.000

332 Park St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD GLISCZINSKI
BARBARA A. GLISCZINSKI
332 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$56,000 $378,200 R  0.441 $434,200 

$378,200 Totals  0.441 $434,200 $56,000 
3-00044-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #2390 REC AS DOC #773241 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

338 Park St

Acres:Section: 

AL J. LAFAIVE
SHARYL LEE LAFAIVE
338 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$64,000 $479,500 R  0.636 $543,500 

$479,500 Totals  0.636 $543,500 $64,000 
3-00044-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #2390 REC AS DOC #773241 AND 
LOT 1 OF CSM #591 REC AS DOC #535724

 0.000

334 Park St

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP K. VANDERHYDEN JR
334 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$277,000 $250,000 R  0.606 $527,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.606 $527,000 $277,000 
3-00045-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E W 
165' OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

700 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES SHEPPARD SR
700 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$167,500 $353,100 R  0.300 $520,600 

$353,100 Totals  0.300 $520,600 $167,500 
3-00047-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E E 75' 
OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

718 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

TODD J. HIETPAS
718 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$190,000 $341,500 R  0.358 $531,500 

$341,500 Totals  0.358 $531,500 $190,000 
3-00048-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E W 90' 
OF E 165' OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

714 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL G. FRANKE
714 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$185,500 $356,200 R  0.356 $541,700 

$356,200 Totals  0.356 $541,700 $185,500 
3-00049-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E W 
86.5' OF LOT 7 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

722 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR M. FRANK
CAROL J. MARTIN
722 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$185,500 $707,800 R  0.429 $893,300 

$707,800 Totals  0.429 $893,300 $185,500 
3-00050-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PART OF LOT 7 AS DESC IN V765 P99 R.O.D.

 0.000

726 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

KARL D. VOLKMAN
726 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $238,300 R  0.248 $279,800 

$238,300 Totals  0.248 $279,800 $41,500 
3-00051-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E S 90' 
OF E 120' OF LOT 7 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

730 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER M. KLEIN
CHRISTINA M. KLEIN
730 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$265,000 $313,300 R  0.506 $578,300 

$313,300 Totals  0.506 $578,300 $265,000 
3-00052-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PART OF LOT 7 AS DESC IN V601 P241 R.O.D.

 0.000

233 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J KARISNY  TRTEE OF THE
233 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$55,500 $150,900 R  0.434 $206,400 

$150,900 Totals  0.434 $206,400 $55,500 
3-00053-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 8 ALL OF LOT 1 EXCL S 60' & 
EXCL W 60' OF N 113' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 

 0.434

729 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

MALCOLM D. ALLEN
SUSAN WHITEHEAD-ALLEN
729 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $189,700 R  0.156 $216,700 

$189,700 Totals  0.156 $216,700 $27,000 
3-00054-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 8 BEING THE W 60' OF N 113' 
OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

725 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS D. OMDAHL
725 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$44,000 $326,600 R  0.282 $370,600 

$326,600 Totals  0.282 $370,600 $44,000 
3-00055-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 8 BEING THE S 60' OF LOT 1 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.282

313 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN K. MILLER JR
313 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$55,000 $275,800 R  0.423 $330,800 

$275,800 Totals  0.423 $330,800 $55,000 
3-00056-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 8 BEING THE N 60' OF LOT 3 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

317 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIC C. WILKE
317 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$56,000 $333,900 R  0.437 $389,900 

$333,900 Totals  0.437 $389,900 $56,000 
3-00057-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 8 BEING THE S 60' OF LOT 1 
AND SUB OF LOT 9 BEING N 2' OF LOT 1 PER 

 0.000

319 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW S. FERRIS
MEGHAN E. GOODMAN
319 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$56,500 $191,600 R  0.446 $248,100 

$191,600 Totals  0.446 $248,100 $56,500 
3-00059-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 9 BEING THE S 64' OF LOT 1 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

321 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD WRIGHT
JOAN WRIGHT
321 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$57,000 $213,500 R  0.453 $270,500 

$213,500 Totals  0.453 $270,500 $57,000 
3-00060-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 9 BEING THE N1/2 OF LOT 2, 
EXC W 5' THEREOF

 0.000

325 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATT VANDERLINDEN
MICHELLE VANDERLINDEN
325 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$57,000 $258,800 R  0.453 $315,800 

$258,800 Totals  0.453 $315,800 $57,000 
3-00061-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 9 BEING THE S1/2 OF LOT 2, 
EXC W 5' THEREOF

 0.000

329 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES S. WILKE
329 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$53,000 $179,300 R  0.397 $232,300 

$179,300 Totals  0.397 $232,300 $53,000 
3-00062-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 9 BEING THE N 57' OF LOT 3 
PER ASSESSOR'S OF 1924

 0.000

333 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY A. HOEKSTRA
STACEY L. HOEKSTRA
333 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$61,000 $360,900 R  0.522 $421,900 

$360,900 Totals  0.522 $421,900 $61,000 
3-00063-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 9 BEING THE S 75' OF LOT 3 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

337 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN & ANGELA EDLBECK
337 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$54,500 $293,100 R  0.417 $347,600 

$293,100 Totals  0.417 $347,600 $54,500 
3-00064-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 10 BEING THE N 60' OF LOT 1 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

341 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. GRIST
341 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$60,500 $320,200 R  0.500 $380,700 

$320,200 Totals  0.500 $380,700 $60,500 
3-00065-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 10 BEING THE S 72' OF LOT 1 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

345 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK PEDERSEN
345 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $167,200 R  0.203 $202,700 

$167,200 Totals  0.203 $202,700 $35,500 
3-00066-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E N 
60.67' OF E 145' OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

349 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

THE ROBERT LITTELL PAYNTER LIV
229 E INDIANA ST
MOMENCE  IL 60954

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $118,000 R  0.203 $153,500 

$118,000 Totals  0.203 $153,500 $35,500 
3-00067-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E S 
60.67' OF N 121.34' OF E 145' OF LOT 2 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

353 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANN C. WITTENBERG
353 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $109,400 R  0.205 $145,400 

$109,400 Totals  0.205 $145,400 $36,000 
3-00068-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E N 
61.66' OF S 76.66' OF E 145' OF LOT 2 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

357 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL H. MLODIK
SARAH M. MLODIK
357 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$7,000 $143,500 R  0.000 $150,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.000 $150,500 $7,000 
3-00069-01

WINNEBAGO COURT CONDOMINIUMS LOT 2 OF 
CSM #892 AS REC IN DOC #565212 UNIT A-1

 0.000

359 Winnebago Ct Unit A-1

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD L. BUSS
602 W ATLANTIC
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$7,000 $143,000 R  0.000 $150,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $7,000 
3-00069-02

WINNEBAGO COURT CONDOMINIUMS LOT 2 OF 
CSM #892 AS REC IN DOC #565212 UNIT A-2

 0.000

361 Winnebago Ct Unit A-2

Acres:Section: 

PETER M. VAN DYKE
361 WINNEBAGO CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$7,000 $143,600 R  0.000 $150,600 

$143,600 Totals  0.000 $150,600 $7,000 
3-00069-03

WINNEBAGO COURT CONDOMINIUMS LOT 2 OF 
CSM #892 AS REC IN DOC #565212 UNIT B-1

 0.000

363 Winnebago Ct Unit B-1

Acres:Section: 

DANA LEE INGLE
363 WINNEBAGO CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$7,000 $148,700 R  0.000 $155,700 

$148,700 Totals  0.000 $155,700 $7,000 
3-00069-04

WINNEBAGO COURT CONDOMINIUMS LOT 2 OF 
CSM #892 AS REC IN DOC #565212 UNIT B-2

 0.000

365 Winnebago Ct Unit B-2

Acres:Section: 

LYNN A. THUREN
365 WINNEBAGO CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$7,000 $130,700 R  0.000 $137,700 

$130,700 Totals  0.000 $137,700 $7,000 
3-00069-05

WINNEBAGO COURT CONDOMINIUMS LOT 2 OF 
CSM #892 AS REC IN DOC #565212 UNIT C-1

 0.000

367 Winnebago Ct Unit C-1

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA M. WALKER
367 WINNEBAGO CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$7,000 $129,500 R  0.000 $136,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.000 $136,500 $7,000 
3-00069-06

WINNEBAGO COURT CONDOMINIUMS LOT 2 OF 
CSM #892 AS REC IN DOC #565212 UNIT C-2

 0.000

369 Winnebago Ct Unit C-2

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A FARSTER REVOCABLE L
369 WINNEBAGO CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$7,000 $164,800 R  0.000 $171,800 

$164,800 Totals  0.000 $171,800 $7,000 
3-00069-07

DOTY ISLAND CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1 OF BUILDING 1 
AS DESC IN DOC #1017345 R.O.D. JULY 13, 1998

 0.000

371 Winnebago Ct Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

VANCOR  LLC
N179 MANION AVE
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$7,000 $164,800 R  0.000 $171,800 

$164,800 Totals  0.000 $171,800 $7,000 
3-00069-08

DOTY ISLAND CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2 OF BUILDING 1 
AS DESC IN DOC #1017346 R.O.D. JULY 13, 1998

 0.000

373 Winnebago Ct Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

VANCOR  LLC
N179 MANION AVE
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$66,500 $454,600 R  0.718 $521,100 

$454,600 Totals  0.718 $521,100 $66,500 
3-00070-01

LOT 1 CSM 6935 (DOC 1686137)  BEING PART OF 
LOT 11 OF SUBDIVISION OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 PER 
CITY OF MENASHA ASSESSOR'S MAP 1924, LOC IN 

 0.718

374 Winnebago Ct

Acres:Section: 

PETER S. PFUNDTNER
CYNTHIA K. STRONG
374 WINNEBAGO CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$54,000 $0 R  0.411 $54,000 

$0 Totals  0.411 $54,000 $54,000 
3-00070-02

LOT 2 CSM 6935 (DOC 1686137) BEING PART OF LOT 
11 OF SUBDIVISION OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 PER 
CITY OF MENASHA ASSESSOR'S MAP 1924, LOC IN 

 0.411

372 Winnebago Ct

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M HILLEGAS AND CHRISTINE
1156 SHAGGY BARK DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$53,500 $500,900 R  0.409 $554,400 

$500,900 Totals  0.409 $554,400 $53,500 
3-00070-03

LOT 3 CSM 6935 (DOC 1686137) BEING PART OF LOT 
11 OF SUBDIVISION OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 PER 
CITY OF MENASHA ASSESSOR'S MAP 1924, LOC IN 

 0.409

375 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH F. FRANZOI
ELIZABETH D. FRANZOI
375 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$66,000 $433,500 R  0.698 $499,500 

$433,500 Totals  0.698 $499,500 $66,000 
3-00070-04

LOT 4 CSM 6935 (DOC 1686137) BEING PART OF LOT 
11 OF SUBDIVISION OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 PER 
CITY OF MENASHA ASSESSOR'S MAP 1924, LOC IN 

 0.698

377 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMIN L. HOMAN
KARA HOMAN
377 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$64,000 $183,900 R  0.630 $247,900 

$183,900 Totals  0.630 $247,900 $64,000 
3-00071-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 110' OF E 250' OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

383 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDY DARNELL EVANS
383 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,500 $162,400 R  0.314 $208,900 

$162,400 Totals  0.314 $208,900 $46,500 
3-00072-00

SUB OF LOT 12 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 55' OF E 250' OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

393 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB SCHNESE
393 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$43,500 $240,400 R  0.273 $283,900 

$240,400 Totals  0.273 $283,900 $43,500 
3-00073-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E SUB 
OF LOT 13 N 59' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 1 & SUB OF LOT 
14, S27' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP 

 0.000

384 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY P. NEUMAN
VALERIE J. NEUMAN
384 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $189,500 R  0.189 $222,500 

$189,500 Totals  0.189 $222,500 $33,000 
3-00075-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E SUB 
OF LOT 13, N 13.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 1 & SUB OF 
LOT 14 S 46' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S 

 0.000

379 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

MARVIN E. KIRCHNER
JUDY A. KIRCHNER
379 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$33,000 $246,400 R  0.189 $279,400 

$246,400 Totals  0.189 $279,400 $33,000 
3-00076-00

SUB OF LOT 13 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 59.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

383 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

JOZLYN M. HEINE
385 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,000 $185,300 R  0.254 $227,300 

$185,300 Totals  0.254 $227,300 $42,000 
3-00077-00

SUB OF LOT 13 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 14' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 1 & N 66' OF W 137.5' 
OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

392 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAZELA MUSILI
MUSILI KIZABI
392 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,500 $303,500 R  0.227 $343,000 

$303,500 Totals  0.227 $343,000 $39,500 
3-00078-00

SUB OF LOT 13 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 66' OF W 150' OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

396 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

CLAYTON RANSOM
KELSEY RANSOM
396 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,500 $230,900 R  0.208 $267,400 

$230,900 Totals  0.208 $267,400 $36,500 
3-00079-00

SUB OF LOT 13 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 66' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 2 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

387 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN D. PAUL
FRANK J. PAUL
387 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $148,000 R  0.189 $181,000 

$148,000 Totals  0.189 $181,000 $33,000 
3-00080-00

SUB OF LOT 13 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 66' OF LOT 2 EXCL W 150' PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

391 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

JARROD BENNETT
391 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$43,500 $273,900 R  0.276 $317,400 

$273,900 Totals  0.276 $317,400 $43,500 
3-00081-00

SUBD OF LOT 13 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 & PART OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 5, SEC 23 T20N R17E COM N/W 
COR LOT 3 SUBD LOT 13 S 175' E 68.75' N 175' W 

 0.000

800 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW A. LAMERS
800 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$43,500 $297,200 R  0.276 $340,700 

$297,200 Totals  0.276 $340,700 $43,500 
3-00082-00

SUBD OF LOT 13 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 & PART OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 5, SEC 23 T20N R17E COM 68.75' 
E OF N/W COR LOT 3 SUBD LOT 13, S 175' E 68.75' N 

 0.000

804 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

SARAH P. KERRIGAN
DAVID G. JAMES
804 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,500 $179,300 R  0.276 $222,800 

$179,300 Totals  0.276 $222,800 $43,500 
3-00083-00

SUBD OF LOT 13 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 & PART OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 5, SEC 23 T20N R17E COM 137.5' 
E OF N/W COR LOT 3 SUBD LOT 13, S 175' E 68.75' N 

 0.000

808 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS PHILLIP
SUSAN S. PHILLIP
808 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$43,500 $215,300 R  0.276 $258,800 

$215,300 Totals  0.276 $258,800 $43,500 
3-00084-00

SUBD OF LOT 13 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 & PART OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 5, SEC 23 T20N R17E COM 206.25' 
E OF N/W COR LOT 3 SUBD LOT 13, S 175' E 68.75' N 

 0.000

812 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL J. SCANLAN
JYLL L. SCANLAN
812 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $302,200 R  0.174 $332,700 

$302,200 Totals  0.174 $332,700 $30,500 
3-00085-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 55' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

362 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

SYDNEY CLOHESSY
TANNER CLOHESSY
362 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $167,100 R  0.174 $197,600 

$167,100 Totals  0.174 $197,600 $30,500 
3-00086-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 55' OF N 110' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 1 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

366 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS R. SIPPLE ET AL
366 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $124,000 R  0.173 $154,000 

$124,000 Totals  0.173 $154,000 $30,000 
3-00087-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 55' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

370 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUAN VIDAL
370 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $190,300 R  0.176 $220,800 

$190,300 Totals  0.176 $220,800 $30,500 
3-00088-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 55' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 1 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

363 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

COREY D. NUGENT
363 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $158,000 R  0.174 $188,500 

$158,000 Totals  0.174 $188,500 $30,500 
3-00089-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 55' OF S 110' OF W 137.5 OF E 167.5' OF LOT 
1 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

365 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L. SMITH
365 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $178,900 R  0.171 $208,900 

$178,900 Totals  0.171 $208,900 $30,000 
3-00090-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 55' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 1 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

369 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN JENS
NICOLE JENS
369 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $140,000 R  0.248 $181,500 

$140,000 Totals  0.248 $181,500 $41,500 
3-00091-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 78' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

376 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN M. WILLIAMS
LAURA J. WILLIAMS
376 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $190,300 R  0.191 $223,800 

$190,300 Totals  0.191 $223,800 $33,500 
3-00092-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 60' OF S 87' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 2 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

380 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. MATHER
380 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $129,500 R  0.189 $162,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.189 $162,500 $33,000 
3-00093-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 59.5' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 2 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

371 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

AMIE R. BRANTMEIER
371 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $101,400 R  0.189 $134,400 

$101,400 Totals  0.189 $134,400 $33,000 
3-00094-00

SUB OF LOT 14 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 59.5' OF N 119' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF 
LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

375 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

ACE PROPERTY HOLDINGS  LLC
W7204 MIDNIGHT CT
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $208,800 R  0.174 $238,800 

$208,800 Totals  0.174 $238,800 $30,000 
3-00095-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 55' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 16 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

324 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL B. THEROUX
324 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $266,800 R  0.252 $308,300 

$266,800 Totals  0.252 $308,300 $41,500 
3-00096-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 80' OF S 275' OF W 137.5' OF LOT 16 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

326 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER SWENSON
KATIE SWENSON
326 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 200 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$42,000 $256,000 R  0.253 $298,000 

$256,000 Totals  0.253 $298,000 $42,000 
3-00097-00

Lot 1 CSM of 7784

 0.000

328 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L HENSHAW REVOCABLE LI
328 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $295,700 R  0.191 $329,200 

$295,700 Totals  0.191 $329,200 $33,500 
3-00098-00

Lot 2 of CSM 7784

 0.000

330 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. LYNCH
KRISTI L. LYNCH
330 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$44,000 $198,200 R  0.280 $242,200 

$198,200 Totals  0.280 $242,200 $44,000 
3-00099-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7617

 0.000

334 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOCTORS WITH BORDERS  LLC
1638 CASS AVE
LIBERTYVILLE  IL 60048

Sanitary C
School 3430

$43,000 $119,900 R  0.268 $162,900 

$119,900 Totals  0.268 $162,900 $43,000 
3-00100-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 85' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 16 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

321 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

LONNIE E. BELCHER
321 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $206,200 R  0.252 $247,700 

$206,200 Totals  0.252 $247,700 $41,500 
3-00101-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 80' OF N 165' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 
16 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

329 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

STACIE L. WEEKS
329 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $218,300 R  0.174 $248,300 

$218,300 Totals  0.174 $248,300 $30,000 
3-00102-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 55' OF S 165' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 
16 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

331 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

KRIS E MILLER REVOCABLE TRUST 
331 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$48,000 $164,500 R  0.336 $212,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.336 $212,500 $48,000 
3-00103-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 110' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF LOT 16 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

333 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

ROCHELLE M. FRIEDMAN
333 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,000 $320,100 R  0.241 $361,100 

$320,100 Totals  0.241 $361,100 $41,000 
3-00104-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 131' OF W 55' OF LOT 18 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924; ALSO PART OF LOT 1 CSM 335 AS 

 0.241

800 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. BRUNN
KATHRYN BRUNN
800 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$151,500 $434,500 R  0.354 $586,000 

$434,500 Totals  0.354 $586,000 $151,500 
3-00104-01

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E W 55' OF LOT 18 EXC S 131' THEREOF ALSO W 
55' OF LOT 19 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924; ALSO 

 0.354

244 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

CROWE JOINT REVOCABLE LIVING T
244 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$270,500 $416,000 R  2.054 $686,500 

$416,000 Totals  2.054 $686,500 $270,500 
3-00105-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #335 REC AS DOC #515743 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.; LESS LANDS DESC IN DOC 
#1669876 AND #1669877

 2.054

832 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

FOREST KRAMER
832 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$301,500 $326,700 R  0.823 $628,200 

$326,700 Totals  0.823 $628,200 $301,500 
3-00105-02

LOT 4 CSM 7153 F/K/A LOT 4 CSM 6965 
(DOC1690927) BEING ALL OF LOTS 2 THROUGH 4 
AND PART OF LOT 1 OF CSM 393, PART OF RIVER 

 0.816

862 River Lea Ct

Acres:Section: 23

SCHEETZ REV TRUST
862 RIVER LEA CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$228,000 $440,200 R  0.794 $668,200 

$440,200 Totals  0.794 $668,200 $228,000 
3-00105-03

LOT 3 CSM 6965 (DOC1690927) BEING ALL OF LOTS 
2 THROUGH 4 AND PART OF LOT 1 OF CSM 393, 
PART OF RIVER LEA COURT AND PART OF FRAC 

 0.794

858 River Lea Ct

Acres:Section: 23

ROBERT R CHABALOWSKI TRUST
858 RIVER LEA CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$60,500 $343,000 R  0.499 $403,500 

$343,000 Totals  0.499 $403,500 $60,500 
3-00105-04

LOT 2 CSM 7153 F/K/A LOT 2 CSM 6965 
(DOC1690927) BEING ALL OF LOTS 2 THROUGH 4 
AND PART OF LOT 1 OF CSM 393, PART OF RIVER 

 0.477

854 River Lea Ct

Acres:Section: 23

SUE C. ERDMANN
854 RIVER LEA CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$65,000 $320,300 R  0.671 $385,300 

$320,300 Totals  0.671 $385,300 $65,000 
3-00105-05

LOT 1 CSM 6965 (DOC1690927) BEING ALL OF LOTS 
2 THROUGH 4 AND PART OF LOT 1 OF CSM 393, 
PART OF RIVER LEA COURT AND PART OF FRAC 

 0.693

850 River Lea Ct

Acres:Section: 23

BARBARA J. BALLARD
850 RIVER LEA CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$374,000 $678,300 R  1.799 $1,052,300 

$678,300 Totals  1.799 $1,052,300 $374,000 
3-00105-06

LOT 1 OF CSM #1216 REC AS DOC #606840 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

836 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

AGEI ENOH
KHADIJAH ENOH
836 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$57,500 $485,500 R  0.459 $543,000 

$485,500 Totals  0.459 $543,000 $57,500 
3-00105-07

LOT 2 OF CSM #1216 REC AS DOC #606840 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

834 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

GARY HILL
JENNIFER HILL
834 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$54,000 $0 R  0.412 $54,000 

$0 Totals  0.412 $54,000 $54,000 
3-00105-08

LOT 3 OF CSM #1216 REC AS DOC #606840 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L. ERDMANN
854 RIVER LEA CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $155,300 R  0.217 $193,300 

$155,300 Totals  0.217 $193,300 $38,000 
3-00106-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 70' OF E 135' OF W 165' OF LOT 23 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

320 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA J. NORBY
320 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $187,600 R  0.248 $229,100 

$187,600 Totals  0.248 $229,100 $41,500 
3-00107-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 80' OF N 150' OF E 135' OF W 165' OF LOT 23 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

324 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G. FRITSCH
ELIZABETH A. FRITSCH
324 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $160,700 R  0.217 $198,700 

$160,700 Totals  0.217 $198,700 $38,000 
3-00108-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 70' OF N 220' OF E 135' OF W 165' OF LOT 23 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

328 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. HINRICHS
STACI HINRICHS
328 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,000 $272,700 R  0.306 $318,700 

$272,700 Totals  0.306 $318,700 $46,000 
3-00109-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 104' OF S 110' OF E 135' OF W 165' OF LOT 23 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

336 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER RAND
336 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,500 $251,000 R  0.279 $294,500 

$251,000 Totals  0.279 $294,500 $43,500 
3-00110-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 90' OF W 135' OF E 165' OF LOT 23 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

321 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD C. LOEHNING
321 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,000 $238,500 R  0.232 $278,500 

$238,500 Totals  0.232 $278,500 $40,000 
3-00111-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 75' OF N 165' OF W 135' OF E 165' OF LOT 23 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

323 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN AUGUSTA KALLIES
323 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $368,400 R  0.217 $406,400 

$368,400 Totals  0.217 $406,400 $38,000 
3-00112-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 75' OF N 240' OF W 135' OF E 165' OF LOT 23 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

327 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. VAN ROSSUM
JODI J. VAN ROSSUM
327 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,000 $331,400 R  0.311 $377,400 

$331,400 Totals  0.311 $377,400 $46,000 
3-00113-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1920 REC AS DOC #710153 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

335 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. BREAKER
SALLY L. BREAKER
335 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.714 $0 

$0 Totals  0.714 $0 $0 
3-00114-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOTS  2 & 5 SEC 23 
T20N R17E E 30' OF LOTS 23, 25, 26 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
WILLOW LANE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.173 $0 

$0 Totals  1.173 $0 $0 
3-00115-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 W 30' OF LOTS 
23, 24, 25 & 26 & E 30' OF LOT 16 & E 30' OF N 165' OF 
LOT 14 ALSO W 30' OF S 125' OF LOT 13 ALSO A 

 0.000

Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
LOPAS STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,500 $218,500 R  0.228 $258,000 

$218,500 Totals  0.228 $258,000 $39,500 
3-00116-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 73 1/3' OF E 135' OF W 165' OF LOT 25 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

364 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD G. TOMASI
DEBORAH M. TOMASI
511 HARBOR LIGHT CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$39,500 $179,300 R  0.228 $218,800 

$179,300 Totals  0.228 $218,800 $39,500 
3-00117-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 73 1/3' OF N 146 2/3' OF E 135' OF W 165' OF 
LOT 25 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

368 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

MACKENZIE S. JENZ
368 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,500 $198,000 R  0.228 $237,500 

$198,000 Totals  0.228 $237,500 $39,500 
3-00118-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 73 1/3' OF N 220' OF E 135' OF W 165' OF LOT 
25 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

372 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

JANE E. CHARBONNEAU
372 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $229,600 R  0.203 $265,100 

$229,600 Totals  0.203 $265,100 $35,500 
3-00119-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 66 2/3' OF S 110' OF E 132.5' OF W 162.5' OF 
LOT 25

 0.000

376 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD J. BOWKER
376 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $174,300 R  0.203 $209,800 

$174,300 Totals  0.203 $209,800 $35,500 
3-00120-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 43.33' OF E 132.5' OF W 162.5' OF LOT 25 & N 
23.33' OF E 132.5' OF W 162.5' OF LOT 26

 0.000

380 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

YOLANDA BRANT
380 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$44,000 $232,600 R  0.280 $276,600 

$232,600 Totals  0.280 $276,600 $44,000 
3-00121-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 55' OF W 135' OF E 165' OF LOT 25 & S 35' OF 
LOT 6 OF BLOCK  2 METTERNICK PLAT

 0.000

361 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER M. NELSON
ROB NELSON
361 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $194,800 R  0.202 $229,800 

$194,800 Totals  0.202 $229,800 $35,000 
3-00122-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 65' OF N 120' OF W 135' OF E 165' OF LOT 25

 0.000

367 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE J. HAUSHALTER
SUSAN C. HAUSHALTER
367 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,000 $255,600 R  0.311 $301,600 

$255,600 Totals  0.311 $301,600 $46,000 
3-00123-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 100' OF N 220' OF W 135' OF E 165' OF LOT 25

 0.000

371 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE T. SEIFERT
371 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$46,500 $277,300 R  0.316 $323,800 

$277,300 Totals  0.316 $323,800 $46,500 
3-00124-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 100' OF N 320' OF W 135' OF E 165' OF LOT 25

 0.000

379 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

EXPERT REAL ESTATE PARTNERS  L
1314 W COLLEGE AVE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $164,100 R  0.203 $199,600 

$164,100 Totals  0.203 $199,600 $35,500 
3-00125-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 66.67' OF N 90' OF E 132.5' OF W 162.5' OF 
LOT 26

 0.000

384 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

JESSE JOE THOMPSON
384 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$57,500 $0 R  0.457 $57,500 

$0 Totals  0.457 $57,500 $57,500 
3-00126-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 150' OF S 240' OF E 132.5' OF W 162.5' OF 
LOT 26 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY R AND EVELYN R REDDIN LI
393 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,500 $255,100 R  0.316 $301,600 

$255,100 Totals  0.316 $301,600 $46,500 
3-00128-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 10' OF W 135' OF E 165' OF LOT 25 & N 90' OF 
W 135' OF E 165' OF LOT 26

 0.000

385 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET COLUCCIELLO
385 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$58,500 $362,300 R  0.475 $420,800 

$362,300 Totals  0.475 $420,800 $58,500 
3-00129-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N 150' OF S 240' OF W 137.5' OF E 167.5' OF 
LOT 26 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

393 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

LARRY R AND EVELYN R REDDIN LI
393 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$59,500 $162,600 R  0.483 $222,100 

$162,600 Totals  0.483 $222,100 $59,500 
3-00130-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 90' OF E 150' OF W 180' OF LOT 26 ALSO N 50' 
OF FRACTIONAL LOT 5 ADJ THERETO ON THE S 

 0.000

836 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JEAN S. MOORE
836 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$52,000 $288,600 R  0.387 $340,600 

$288,600 Totals  0.387 $340,600 $52,000 
3-00131-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 90' OF W 120' OF E 150' OF LOT 26 ALSO N 50' 
OF FRACTIONAL LOT 5 ADJ ON THE S PER 

 0.000

848 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. BAGGOT
848 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  23.711 $0 

$0 Totals  23.711 $0 $0 
3-00132-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
LOTS 1,2,7,8,9,10,15,16,17,18 & 24 ALSO N 170' OF 
LOT 23 SMITH PARK

 0.000

640 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $50,000 C  0.014 $50,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.014 $50,000 $0 
3-00132-01

SUB OF LOT 5 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 1 LESSEE MENASHA DOCK ASSOCIATION 
INC., LEASE SIGNED APRIL 16, 1958

 0.000

Park St

Acres:Section: 

MDA INC  LEASED FEE INT 
ATTN DAVID HENDRICKS  PRES
1364 MAYER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$45,000 $301,600 R  0.294 $346,600 

$301,600 Totals  0.294 $346,600 $45,000 
3-00133-00

LOT 1 OF THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 5 OF THE 
SUBDIVISION OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 OF SEC 23, 
T20N R17E, PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1934

 0.000

501 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

WADE J. BITTNER
KIMBERLY A. BITTNER
501 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$43,000 $259,200 R  0.272 $302,200 

$259,200 Totals  0.272 $302,200 $43,000 
3-00134-00

LOT 2 & N 9' OF LOT 3 OF THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 
5 OF THE SUBDIVISION OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 OF 
SEC 23, T20N R17E, PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1934

 0.000

314 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L SCHUMACHER 
REVOCABLE L
314 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $236,800 R  0.164 $265,300 

$236,800 Totals  0.164 $265,300 $28,500 
3-00135-00

SUB OF LOT 5 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 
23 T20N R17E, PART LOT 3 COM E/L NAYMUT ST 
159' S OF S/L KEYES ST E TO E/L LOT 3 S TO POINT 

 0.000

316 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

JERALD UPDEGRAFF
316 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $220,300 R  0.173 $250,300 

$220,300 Totals  0.173 $250,300 $30,000 
3-00136-00

PART OF LOT 3 OF SUB OF LOT 5 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E COM W/L 50' 
N OF S/W COR, N 50' 4" E TO POINT ON E LOT LINE 

 0.000

320 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES T. CASEMAN
MICHELE DENISE CASEMAN
320 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $133,200 R  0.165 $162,200 

$133,200 Totals  0.165 $162,200 $29,000 
3-00137-00

SUB OF LOT 5 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 
23 T20N R17E, PART OF LOT 3 COM SW CORNER, N 
50' E TO POINT ON E LOT LINE 46' N OF SE COR, S 

 0.000

324 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY J. WERNER
324 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 207 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$34,000 $168,400 R  0.195 $202,400 

$168,400 Totals  0.195 $202,400 $34,000 
3-00138-00

W 55' OF N 150' OF LOT 4 OF SUB OF LOT 5 OF SUB 
OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

511 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

DEREK RICHARD SELCH
717 KENSINGTON RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$47,000 $443,500 R  0.319 $490,500 

$443,500 Totals  0.319 $490,500 $47,000 
3-00139-00

THE EAST 90' OF LOT 4, AS DESC IN DOC #1025699 
R.O.D. ,OF SUB OF LOT 5 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 

 0.000

515 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R. KLIMA
ROSE KLIMA
515 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $178,200 R  0.164 $206,700 

$178,200 Totals  0.164 $206,700 $28,500 
3-00140-00

N 50' OF LOT 5  OF SUB OF LOT 5 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

305 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK BROOKS
305 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $196,500 R  0.158 $224,000 

$196,500 Totals  0.158 $224,000 $27,500 
3-00141-00

LOT 5, EXC N 50' & EXCL S 56.5', OF SUB OF LOT 5 
OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

307 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

MOMODOU S. MANNEH
307 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $209,000 R  0.183 $241,000 

$209,000 Totals  0.183 $241,000 $32,000 
3-00142-00

S 56.5 ' OF LOT 5 OF SUB OF LOT 5 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

311 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN KENNELLY
CAITLIN KENNELLY
311 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $192,200 R  0.262 $234,700 

$192,200 Totals  0.262 $234,700 $42,500 
3-00143-00

LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 6 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

305 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

LISA MENGELKOCH
305 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,000 $211,400 R  0.223 $250,400 

$211,400 Totals  0.223 $250,400 $39,000 
3-00144-00

LOT 2 OF SUB OF LOT 6 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

609 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. WESTPHAL
MICHELLE L. 
WEISGERBER-WESTPHA
W7243 FIRELANE 2
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 208 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$42,500 $311,700 R  0.259 $354,200 

$311,700 Totals  0.259 $354,200 $42,500 
3-00145-00

LOT 3 OF SUB OF LOT 6 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1925

 0.000

603 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

GEOFFREY B. NOAKES
JOSEPHINE T. NOAKES
603 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $220,000 R  0.172 $250,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.172 $250,000 $30,000 
3-00146-00

LOT 4 OF SUB OF LOT 6 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

306 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC LEE ADELMEYER
BRITTNEY M. STANLEY
427 CHURCH ST
LOMIRA  WI 53048

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $150,700 R  0.172 $180,700 

$150,700 Totals  0.172 $180,700 $30,000 
3-00147-00

LOT 5 OF SUB OF LOT 6 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

308 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP S. KINNEY
308 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $176,700 R  0.172 $206,700 

$176,700 Totals  0.172 $206,700 $30,000 
3-00148-00

LOT 6 OF SUB OF LOT 6 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

310 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

VICKI L. STREAN
310 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $223,300 R  0.172 $253,300 

$223,300 Totals  0.172 $253,300 $30,000 
3-00149-00

LOT 7 OF SUB OF LOT 6 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

319 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R. FRANCIS
319 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $213,900 R  0.172 $243,900 

$213,900 Totals  0.172 $243,900 $30,000 
3-00150-00

LOT 8 OF SUB OF LOT 6 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

315 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

TERESA J. HATLEY
315 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $224,100 R  0.172 $254,100 

$224,100 Totals  0.172 $254,100 $30,000 
3-00151-00

LOT 9 OF SUB OF LOT 6 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

311 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. PUTMAN
311 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,500 $126,000 R  0.192 $159,500 

$126,000 Totals  0.192 $159,500 $33,500 
3-00152-00

LOT 1 & N 2' OF E 65' OF LOT 2 OF SUB OF LOT 11 
OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

323 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

MRE INVESTMENTS  LLC
16 BRIGHTON CIR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $138,100 R  0.262 $180,600 

$138,100 Totals  0.262 $180,600 $42,500 
3-00153-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 2 EXCL N 2' OF E 65', ALSO N 11' OF LOT 3 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

329 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D. GILBERT
329 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $222,800 R  0.189 $255,800 

$222,800 Totals  0.189 $255,800 $33,000 
3-00154-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 55' OF LOT 3 & S 55' OF E 25' OF LOT 10 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

335 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS J. SCHULZ
335 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $126,200 R  0.126 $148,200 

$126,200 Totals  0.126 $148,200 $22,000 
3-00155-00

LOT 4 OF SUB OF LOT 11 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

337 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

GARY M. TROFKA
JANE M. MALIN
PO BOX 2642
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $115,500 R  0.126 $137,500 

$115,500 Totals  0.126 $137,500 $22,000 
3-00156-00

LOT 5 OF SUB OF LOT 11 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

339 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD VERKUILEN
339 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $162,500 R  0.126 $184,500 

$162,500 Totals  0.126 $184,500 $22,000 
3-00157-00

LOT 6 OF SUB OF LOT 11 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

341 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

KARI A. SCHWAB
341 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $113,900 R  0.126 $135,900 

$113,900 Totals  0.126 $135,900 $22,000 
3-00158-00

LOT 7 OF SUB OF LOT 11 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

334 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ANNA M. HALAYCHIK
334 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $183,500 R  0.126 $205,500 

$183,500 Totals  0.126 $205,500 $22,000 
3-00159-00

LOT 8 OF SUB OF LOT 11 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

330 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA FORD
NICKOLAS DEBOLE
330 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $125,600 R  0.126 $147,600 

$125,600 Totals  0.126 $147,600 $22,000 
3-00160-00

LOT 9 OF SUB OF LOT 11 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

326 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM M. BAUER
CARLA E. BAUER
2918 W PARKRIDGE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $137,600 R  0.151 $164,100 

$137,600 Totals  0.151 $164,100 $26,500 
3-00161-00

W 100' OF LOT 10 OF SUB OF LOT 11 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

322 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

COLIN H. PRICE
PATRICE C. PRICE
616 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $185,000 R  0.151 $211,500 

$185,000 Totals  0.151 $211,500 $26,500 
3-00162-00

LOT 11 OF SUB OF LOT 11 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

318 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C. HANSEN
STEPHANIE D. HANSEN
318 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $185,200 R  0.189 $218,200 

$185,200 Totals  0.189 $218,200 $33,000 
3-00163-00

LOT 12 EXCL E 3' OF SUB OF LOT 11 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

314 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY S. HECKMAN
PATRICIA A. HECKMAN
314 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$68,500 $314,100 C  0.461 $382,600 

$314,100 Totals  0.461 $382,600 $68,500 
3-00164-00

N 110' OF W 134' OF LOT 1 AND S 30' OF W 130' OF 
LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 12 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 

 0.000

334 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

334 NAYMUT  LLC
ATTN DAVID WIESE
W3062 PINECREST CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $167,900 R  0.180 $199,400 

$167,900 Totals  0.180 $199,400 $31,500 
3-00166-00

N 55' OF E 130' OF LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 12 OF SUB 
OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

315 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ABBIE J. ASCHER
315 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $134,800 R  0.180 $166,300 

$134,800 Totals  0.180 $166,300 $31,500 
3-00167-00

S 55' OF N 110' OF E 130' OF LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 
12 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

319 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. CUMMINGS
319 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$53,000 $126,600 R  0.399 $179,600 

$126,600 Totals  0.399 $179,600 $53,000 
3-00168-00

S 110' OF E 134' OF LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 12 OF 
SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

323 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA RODRIGUEZ WOOLEVER
6803 CONSERVANCY PL
DEFOREST  WI 53532

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,500 $306,100 R  0.239 $346,600 

$306,100 Totals  0.239 $346,600 $40,500 
3-00169-00

LOT 2 OF SUB OF LOT 12 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

338 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL HART
338 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$58,500 $471,300 R  0.469 $529,800 

$471,300 Totals  0.469 $529,800 $58,500 
3-00170-00

SUB OF LOT 12 & 13 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 
SEC 23 T20N R17E N 110 ' OF W 132 ' OF LOT 3 SUB 
OF LOT 12 ALSO N 30 ' OF W 144 ' OF LOT 1 SUB OF 

 0.000

348 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE E. DAVIS III
SHANNA H. DAVIS
348 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $156,900 R  0.181 $188,400 

$156,900 Totals  0.181 $188,400 $31,500 
3-00172-00

N 55' OF E 132' OF LOT 3 OF SUB OF LOT 12 OF SUB 
OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

327 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER HOPFENSPERGER
327 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $172,100 R  0.181 $203,600 

$172,100 Totals  0.181 $203,600 $31,500 
3-00173-00

S 55' OF E 132' OF LOT 3 SUB OF LOT 12 OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

333 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD BOURASAW
333 1/2 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$44,000 $310,200 R  0.285 $354,200 

$310,200 Totals  0.285 $354,200 $44,000 
3-00174-00

S 80' OF W 144' OF LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB 
OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

354 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY ROSS
354 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $135,600 R  0.164 $164,100 

$135,600 Totals  0.164 $164,100 $28,500 
3-00176-00

N 55' OF E 120' OF LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB 
OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

337 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA RUM
337 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $130,900 R  0.163 $159,400 

$130,900 Totals  0.163 $159,400 $28,500 
3-00177-00

S 55' OF E 120' OF LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB 
OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

341 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE LEE
ADAM KNAPP
341 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $186,000 R  0.182 $217,500 

$186,000 Totals  0.182 $217,500 $31,500 
3-00178-00

LOT 2 EXCL E 130' , OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

356 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

KARLA M. VAN DEN HEUVEL
CLOUD P. VAN DEN HEUVEL
356 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $182,900 R  0.176 $213,400 

$182,900 Totals  0.176 $213,400 $30,500 
3-00179-00

E 130' OF LOT 2 OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

345 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W WILBERT AND CHRISTIN
345 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $179,700 R  0.192 $213,200 

$179,700 Totals  0.192 $213,200 $33,500 
3-00180-00

W 142' OF LOT 3 OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

360 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTEL A. SCHLIETER
360 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $128,200 R  0.165 $157,200 

$128,200 Totals  0.165 $157,200 $29,000 
3-00181-00

E 122' OF LOT 3 OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

349 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

PETER A. DEWOLF
PAMELA J. DEWOLF
349 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$54,000 $207,100 R  0.415 $261,100 

$207,100 Totals  0.415 $261,100 $54,000 
3-00182-00

LOT 4 OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

366 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. BONERTZ
366 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,000 $140,000 R  0.148 $166,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.148 $166,000 $26,000 
3-00184-00

LOT 5 OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

357 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. FINCH
357 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $93,100 R  0.148 $119,100 

$93,100 Totals  0.148 $119,100 $26,000 
3-00185-00

LOT 6 OF SUB OF LOT 13 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

353 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

MAZE INVESTMENTS  LLC
4546 N WATERSHED WAY
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $169,000 R  0.158 $196,500 

$169,000 Totals  0.158 $196,500 $27,500 
3-00186-00

LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

338 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON R. SCHWARTZ
338 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $98,700 R  0.158 $126,200 

$98,700 Totals  0.158 $126,200 $27,500 
3-00187-00

LOT 2 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

342 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. SCHLINTZ
MARA E. SCHLINTZ
510 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $161,200 R  0.158 $188,700 

$161,200 Totals  0.158 $188,700 $27,500 
3-00188-00

LOT 3 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

346 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. STEPHENSON
346 ELM STEET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $117,300 R  0.158 $144,800 

$117,300 Totals  0.158 $144,800 $27,500 
3-00189-00

LOT 4 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

350 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ESTHER SENSENIG
350 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $102,700 R  0.158 $130,200 

$102,700 Totals  0.158 $130,200 $27,500 
3-00190-00

LOT 5 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

354 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

COREY A. CAMPBELL-GAMBSKY
RENO J. CAMPBELL-GAMBSKY
354 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,500 $189,900 R  0.158 $217,400 

$189,900 Totals  0.158 $217,400 $27,500 
3-00191-00

LOT 6 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

358 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN D. FOSTER
REBECCA J. FOSTER
358 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $205,900 R  0.152 $232,400 

$205,900 Totals  0.152 $232,400 $26,500 
3-00192-00

LOT 7 EXCL N 2' , OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

365 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. MALOTT
365 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $271,100 R  0.149 $297,100 

$271,100 Totals  0.149 $297,100 $26,000 
3-00193-00

N 2' OF LOT 7 & S 50' OF LOT 8 OF SUB OF LOT 14 
OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

361 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW E. WOSOBA
361 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $240,600 R  0.172 $270,600 

$240,600 Totals  0.172 $270,600 $30,000 
3-00194-00

LOT 9 & N 5' OF LOT 8 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF 
FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

357 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD E. SCHULTZ
DEBI R. SCHULTZ
357 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $195,200 R  0.158 $222,700 

$195,200 Totals  0.158 $222,700 $27,500 
3-00195-00

LOT 10 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

353 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

BERNARD A. ZIMMERMANN II
PO BOX 95
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $242,400 R  0.158 $269,900 

$242,400 Totals  0.158 $269,900 $27,500 
3-00196-00

LOT 11 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

349 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET DOCTER
349 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $147,200 R  0.158 $174,700 

$147,200 Totals  0.158 $174,700 $27,500 
3-00197-00

LOT 12 OF SUB OF LOT 14 OF SUB OF FRACTIONAL 
LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

345 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

JEROME D ULRICH AND PATRICIA A
345 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $106,100 R  0.180 $137,600 

$106,100 Totals  0.180 $137,600 $31,500 
3-00198-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

374 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA GOYETTE
374 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $180,000 R  0.179 $211,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.179 $211,000 $31,000 
3-00199-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

378 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

CASEY C. KANE
378 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $116,300 R  0.169 $145,800 

$116,300 Totals  0.169 $145,800 $29,500 
3-00200-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 3 EXCL E 7.5' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

382 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. GOSAR
382 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$43,000 $145,800 R  0.267 $188,800 

$145,800 Totals  0.267 $188,800 $43,000 
3-00201-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 4 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.267

386 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE R. RESTOULE
347 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $53,600 R  0.128 $76,100 

$53,600 Totals  0.128 $76,100 $22,500 
3-00202-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E N1/2 OF W 129' OF LOT 5 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

390 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

ELI M. RESTOULE
390 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $182,000 R  0.128 $204,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.128 $204,500 $22,500 
3-00203-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S1/2 OF W 129' OF LOT 5 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

392 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA L. BECKUM
392 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $87,300 R  0.133 $110,800 

$87,300 Totals  0.133 $110,800 $23,500 
3-00204-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 6 & E 5' OF S1/2 OF LOT 5 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

383 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

BRE INVESTMENTS  LLC
709 EAST ST
FREMONT  WI 54940

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $172,000 R  0.134 $195,500 

$172,000 Totals  0.134 $195,500 $23,500 
3-00205-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 7 & E 5' OF N1/2 OF LOT 5 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

381 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ROSE MARIE DUCHENY
381 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $229,000 R  0.129 $251,500 

$229,000 Totals  0.129 $251,500 $22,500 
3-00206-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

377 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ERIN AND TIMOTHY DIVENS
377 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $207,600 R  0.130 $230,100 

$207,600 Totals  0.130 $230,100 $22,500 
3-00207-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 9 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

373 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. JOHNSON
373 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $208,100 R  0.183 $240,100 

$208,100 Totals  0.183 $240,100 $32,000 
3-00208-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 10 & E 7.5' OF LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

369 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

KAY A. MARTIN
369 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $194,600 R  0.174 $225,100 

$194,600 Totals  0.174 $225,100 $30,500 
3-00209-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 11 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

365 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ROLAND K. HEBELER
365 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $128,200 R  0.174 $158,700 

$128,200 Totals  0.174 $158,700 $30,500 
3-00210-00

SUB OF LOT 20 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 12 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

361 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

LEE ANN TREKAS
STEVEN C. SZYMANSKI
361 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,000 $193,100 R  0.232 $233,100 

$193,100 Totals  0.232 $233,100 $40,000 
3-00211-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 1 & N 22.5' OF LOT 2 ALSO N 22.5' OF W 
12.5' OF LOT 10 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

400 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

BRADY GREGURICH
400 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $94,800 R  0.181 $126,300 

$94,800 Totals  0.181 $126,300 $31,500 
3-00212-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 60' OF LOT 2 & S 25.5' OF W 12.5' OF LOT 10 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

406 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

SMART INVESTING  LLC
3441 W TILLMAN ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $152,200 R  0.265 $194,700 

$152,200 Totals  0.265 $194,700 $42,500 
3-00213-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

408 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE C. NORTHEY
VICKY E. NORTHEY
408 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $129,700 R  0.158 $157,200 

$129,700 Totals  0.158 $157,200 $27,500 
3-00214-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 4 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

410 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH M. DESAUTEL
410 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $206,200 R  0.169 $235,700 

$206,200 Totals  0.169 $235,700 $29,500 
3-00215-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 5 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

500 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE P. KALWITZ
VALERIE KALWITZ
500 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $177,900 R  0.142 $202,900 

$177,900 Totals  0.142 $202,900 $25,000 
3-00216-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

508 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

SHANE E. DESSART
NICOLE DESSART
508 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $175,300 R  0.142 $200,300 

$175,300 Totals  0.142 $200,300 $25,000 
3-00217-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 7 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

512 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

KEITH HASKELL
LYNN WANGBERG
512 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $131,600 R  0.159 $159,100 

$131,600 Totals  0.159 $159,100 $27,500 
3-00218-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 118.5' OF LOT 8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

516 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W. LASFALK
516 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,000 $154,500 R  0.149 $180,500 

$154,500 Totals  0.149 $180,500 $26,000 
3-00219-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E S 63' OF N 68' OF LOTS 8 & 14 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

401 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. JOHNSON
401 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $167,200 R  0.128 $189,700 

$167,200 Totals  0.128 $189,700 $22,500 
3-00220-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 9 & N 5' OF LOTS 8 & 14 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

397 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. SMITH
SHAHID SMITH
397 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $141,400 R  0.149 $167,400 

$141,400 Totals  0.149 $167,400 $26,000 
3-00221-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 10 EXCL W 12.5' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

395 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM G. WOJCIK
DONNA K. WOJCIK
7321 DARROW RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $150,400 R  0.186 $182,900 

$150,400 Totals  0.186 $182,900 $32,500 
3-00222-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 11 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

391 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE C. TREMILLO
LAURIE J. TREMILLO
391 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $276,600 R  0.159 $304,100 

$276,600 Totals  0.159 $304,100 $27,500 
3-00223-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 12 & E 5' OF LOT 13 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

387 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

TROY SEEHAFER
387 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $126,400 R  0.189 $159,400 

$126,400 Totals  0.189 $159,400 $33,000 
3-00224-00

SUB OF LOT 21 OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N 
R17E LOT 13 EXCL E 5' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

394 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

ROY E. ABHOLD
394 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$60,000 $363,700 R  0.868 $423,700 

$363,700 Totals  0.868 $423,700 $60,000 
3-00225-00

SUB OF LOT 23 OF FRACTIONAL LOTS 3 & 4 SEC 23 
T20N R17E LOTS 1,2,3 & 4 ALSO S 10' OF LOTS 9,10 
& 11 ALSO S 10' OF W 30' OF LOT 8 PER ASSESSOR'S 

 0.000

628 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE J. RUSIN
CANDYCE L. RUSIN
628 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  0.578 $0 

$0 Totals  0.578 $0 $0 
3-00228-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOTS 3 & 4 SEC 23 T20N R17E 
LOT 5 & S 10' OF LOTS 6 & 7 ALSO S 10' OF E 20' OF 
LOT 8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

301 Park St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$62,500 $501,700 R  0.579 $564,200 

$501,700 Totals  0.579 $564,200 $62,500 
3-00230-00

HASKIN'S PLAT LOT 1 & W 45' OF LOT 2 ALSO W 
117.5' OF LOT 11

 0.000

398 Park St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SCHWERBEL
398 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$60,000 $702,200 R  0.494 $762,200 

$702,200 Totals  0.494 $762,200 $60,000 
3-00231-00

HASKIN'S PLAT E 25' OF LOT 2 & ALL OF LOT 3 & W 5' 
OF LOT 4 ALSO E 100' OF W 217.5' OF LOT 11

 0.000

716 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. SEXTON
KRISTIN SEXTON
716 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$66,500 $324,300 R  0.495 $390,800 

$324,300 Totals  0.495 $390,800 $66,500 
3-00232-00

HASKIN'S PLAT E 65' OF LOT 4 & W 35' OF LOT 5 & E 
65' OF LOT 11 ALSO W 35' OF LOT 10

 0.000

724 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND GERMONPREZ
JUDITH GERMONPREZ
724 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$60,500 $398,900 R  0.495 $459,400 

$398,900 Totals  0.495 $459,400 $60,500 
3-00233-00

HASKIN'S PLAT E 35' OF LOT 5 & W 65' OF LOT 6 
ALSO E 100' OF W 135' OF LOT 10

 0.000

732 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MARK R. POLLARD
732 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$60,500 $218,100 R  0.496 $278,600 

$218,100 Totals  0.496 $278,600 $60,500 
3-00234-00

HASKIN'S PLAT E 5' OF LOT 6 ALL OF LOT 7 & W 25' 
OF LOT 8 ALSO W 100' OF E 215' OF LOT 10

 0.000

740 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN G. PUFAHL
740 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$62,500 $258,300 R  0.572 $320,800 

$258,300 Totals  0.572 $320,800 $62,500 
3-00235-00

HASKIN'S PLAT E 45' OF LOT 8 ALL OF LOT 9 & E 115' 
OF LOT 10

 0.000

748 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. PETERSON
KALEN GIESEN-PETERSON
748 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$54,000 $257,500 R  0.413 $311,500 

$257,500 Totals  0.413 $311,500 $54,000 
3-00236-00

SMITH PARK ADDITION LOTS 1 & 2

 0.000

701 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. WORM
701 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,000 $309,100 R  0.233 $349,100 

$309,100 Totals  0.233 $349,100 $40,000 
3-00237-00

SMITH PARK ADDITION LOT 3

 0.000

308 Park St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN D. JENSEN
MEGHAN E. DEMIANIUK
308 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$62,500 $289,900 R  0.573 $352,400 

$289,900 Totals  0.573 $352,400 $62,500 
3-00238-00

SMITH PARK ADDITION LOT 4

 0.000

320 Park St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW C. BUSH
NICOLE M. BEYER
320 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$45,500 $367,900 R  0.305 $413,400 

$367,900 Totals  0.305 $413,400 $45,500 
3-00239-00

SMITH PARK ADDITION LOT 5

 0.000

709 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH RUSSOM
ALAYNE RUSSOM
709 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$45,500 $353,400 R  0.304 $398,900 

$353,400 Totals  0.304 $398,900 $45,500 
3-00240-00

SMITH PARK ADDITION LOT 6

 0.000

713 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD A HENSELER AND 
MARGARET
713 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$45,500 $246,200 R  0.304 $291,700 

$246,200 Totals  0.304 $291,700 $45,500 
3-00241-00

SMITH PARK ADDITION LOT 7

 0.000

717 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN R. WEBER
NANCY K. WEBER
717 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$45,500 $156,600 R  0.305 $202,100 

$156,600 Totals  0.305 $202,100 $45,500 
3-00242-00

SMITH PARK ADDITION LOT 8

 0.000

721 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

LUCAS S. FOGAS
721 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,500 $162,300 R  0.174 $192,800 

$162,300 Totals  0.174 $192,800 $30,500 
3-00243-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

337 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA H. TYCZYNSKI
337 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $134,300 R  0.174 $164,800 

$134,300 Totals  0.174 $164,800 $30,500 
3-00244-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

341 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. MROTEK
341 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $210,900 R  0.174 $241,400 

$210,900 Totals  0.174 $241,400 $30,500 
3-00245-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

345 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

RANDY J. BEACH
STACY J. BEACH
345 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $165,700 R  0.261 $208,200 

$165,700 Totals  0.261 $208,200 $42,500 
3-00246-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 4 & N1/2 OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

349 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA T. JOCHMAN
349 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $141,800 R  0.262 $184,300 

$141,800 Totals  0.262 $184,300 $42,500 
3-00247-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 6 & S1/2 OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

359 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

KORY C. MELZER
359 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $152,900 R  0.174 $183,400 

$152,900 Totals  0.174 $183,400 $30,500 
3-00248-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

358 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN F. JACOB
4973 N INDIGO LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $177,200 R  0.174 $207,700 

$177,200 Totals  0.174 $207,700 $30,500 
3-00249-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

354 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E & DOROTHY R 
JANKOWSKI
354 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,500 $143,100 R  0.174 $173,600 

$143,100 Totals  0.174 $173,600 $30,500 
3-00250-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

350 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

GGJGF INVESTMENTS  LLC
N2624 STATE RD 76
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $202,800 R  0.174 $233,300 

$202,800 Totals  0.174 $233,300 $30,500 
3-00251-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

346 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA L. RAY
346 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,000 $201,800 R  0.244 $242,800 

$201,800 Totals  0.244 $242,800 $41,000 
3-00252-00

Lot 2 of CSM 7617

 0.244

342 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEITH H. HAACK
JENNIFER K. HAACK
342 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,000 $412,000 R  0.311 $458,000 

$412,000 Totals  0.311 $458,000 $46,000 
3-00254-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #1920 REC AS DOC #710153 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

341 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P. WICIHOWSKI
341 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $212,800 R  0.171 $242,800 

$212,800 Totals  0.171 $242,800 $30,000 
3-00256-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

347 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. KAUFMAN JR
347 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $224,800 R  0.171 $254,800 

$224,800 Totals  0.171 $254,800 $30,000 
3-00257-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

351 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHAD OPITZ
ERIN E. OPITZ
351 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,500 $226,900 R  0.233 $267,400 

$226,900 Totals  0.233 $267,400 $40,500 
3-00258-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 5 & N 20' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

355 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. MALARD
355 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$40,500 $205,600 R  0.239 $246,100 

$205,600 Totals  0.239 $246,100 $40,500 
3-00259-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 7 & S 22' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

358 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA M. SIEWERT
TRISHA MATHEWSON
358 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$47,500 $217,700 R  0.330 $265,200 

$217,700 Totals  0.330 $265,200 $47,500 
3-00260-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 9 & N 33' OF LOT 8 ALSO S 
18.3' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

352 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

CLARK H. KROMENAKER
352 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,000 $119,000 R  0.231 $159,000 

$119,000 Totals  0.231 $159,000 $40,000 
3-00261-00

METTERNICK PLAT N 36.7' OF LOT 10 & S 36.7' OF 
LOT 11 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

344 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

ALAN J. KOLBECK
344 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $295,400 R  0.246 $336,900 

$295,400 Totals  0.246 $336,900 $41,500 
3-00262-00

METTERNICK PLAT LOT 12 & N 18.3' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 2, ALSO S 6' OF E 135' OF W 165' OF LOT 23 
SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 2 SEC 23 T20N R17E

 0.000

340 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN A. TOPPINS
KRISTINA TOPPINS
340 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,000 $272,900 R  0.211 $309,900 

$272,900 Totals  0.211 $309,900 $37,000 
3-00263-00

LOPAS PLAT LOT 1 & W 10' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

300 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAH C. FERGE
300 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $198,500 R  0.133 $221,500 

$198,500 Totals  0.133 $221,500 $23,000 
3-00264-00

LOPAS PLAT E 50' OF LOT 2 & W 5' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

805 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

CONOR EGAN
805 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $204,400 R  0.133 $227,400 

$204,400 Totals  0.133 $227,400 $23,000 
3-00265-00

LOPAS PLAT E 55' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

809 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID MCLEAN
MADELYN HESS
809 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$32,500 $182,800 R  0.187 $215,300 

$182,800 Totals  0.187 $215,300 $32,500 
3-00266-00

LOPAS PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

301 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. FRUENDT
301 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $193,000 R  0.217 $231,000 

$193,000 Totals  0.217 $231,000 $38,000 
3-00267-00

LOPAS PLAT LOT 5 & N 20' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

309 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

BOBBY A. DUNNING
KAREN M. DUNNING
309 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $182,000 R  0.202 $217,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.202 $217,000 $35,000 
3-00268-00

LOPAS PLAT S 30.12' OF LOT 6 & N 35.12' OF LOT 7 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

313 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

MARY S. KRAUSE
313 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $163,100 R  0.202 $198,100 

$163,100 Totals  0.202 $198,100 $35,000 
3-00269-00

LOPAS PLAT LOT 8 & S 15' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

317 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. SKRZYPCZAK
317 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $244,200 R  0.161 $272,200 

$244,200 Totals  0.161 $272,200 $28,000 
3-00270-00

LOPAS PLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

320 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN P. BORUCKI
SHARYL K. BORUCKI
320 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $209,900 R  0.161 $237,900 

$209,900 Totals  0.161 $237,900 $28,000 
3-00271-00

LOPAS PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

316 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

GINA L. VENDOLA
316 WINNEBAGO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $206,400 R  0.161 $234,400 

$206,400 Totals  0.161 $234,400 $28,000 
3-00272-00

LOPAS PLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

314 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURA B. ZUEGE
314 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$28,000 $247,600 R  0.161 $275,600 

$247,600 Totals  0.161 $275,600 $28,000 
3-00273-00

LOPAS PLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

312 Winnebago Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIAN FITZGERALD
NICOLE J. FITZGERALD
312 WINNEBAGO AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $168,200 R  0.203 $203,700 

$168,200 Totals  0.203 $203,700 $35,500 
3-00274-00

LOPAS PLAT W 80' OF N 110.73' OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

837 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN LOTH
AMANDA TESKY
837 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $187,800 R  0.140 $212,300 

$187,800 Totals  0.140 $212,300 $24,500 
3-00275-00

LOPAS PLAT E 55' OF W 135' OF N 110.73' OF BLOCK 
2

 0.000

841 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN STOHL
JEFFREY STOHL
841 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $160,100 R  0.140 $184,600 

$160,100 Totals  0.140 $184,600 $24,500 
3-00276-00

LOPAS PLAT E 55' OF W 190' OF N 110.73' OF BLOCK 
2

 0.000

845 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY J. LEARY
845 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $187,500 R  0.203 $223,000 

$187,500 Totals  0.203 $223,000 $35,500 
3-00277-00

LOPAS PLAT E 80' OF N 110' OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

849 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY L. KAUTZ
JANET A. KAUTZ
849 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $159,200 R  0.201 $194,200 

$159,200 Totals  0.201 $194,200 $35,000 
3-00278-00

LOPAS PLAT N 65' OF S 195' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

305 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS WOOLEVER
GLORIA WOOLEVER
6803 CONSERVACY PLZ
DE FOREST  WI 53532

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $219,000 R  0.201 $254,000 

$219,000 Totals  0.201 $254,000 $35,000 
3-00279-00

LOPAS PLAT N 65' OF S 130' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

309 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

LYNN F. RAMSEY
309 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$35,000 $102,300 R  0.201 $137,300 

$102,300 Totals  0.201 $137,300 $35,000 
3-00280-00

LOPAS PLAT S 65' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

315 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID GRANADOS
THERESA M. GRANADOS
315 WILLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $176,600 R  0.201 $211,600 

$176,600 Totals  0.201 $211,600 $35,000 
3-00281-00

LOPAS PLAT S 65' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

312 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P. STRAW
JODY J. LEOPOLD
312 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $153,400 R  0.201 $188,400 

$153,400 Totals  0.201 $188,400 $35,000 
3-00282-00

LOPAS PLAT N 65' OF S 130' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

308 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. ZELLMER
RUTH J. ZELLMER
308 LOPAS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $145,200 R  0.201 $180,200 

$145,200 Totals  0.201 $180,200 $35,000 
3-00283-00

LOPAS PLAT N 65' OF S 195' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

304 Lopas St

Acres:Section: 

WERTH & WERTH  INC
8060 CAVENDISH RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,000 $260,200 R  0.232 $300,200 

$260,200 Totals  0.232 $300,200 $40,000 
3-00284-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1 EXCL N 10'

 0.000

616 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

COLIN H. PRICE
PATRICE C. PRICE
616 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $164,100 R  0.151 $190,600 

$164,100 Totals  0.151 $190,600 $26,500 
3-00285-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.000

612 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

KALI C. YOUNG
ROLLAND D. YOUNG
612 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $187,000 R  0.217 $225,000 

$187,000 Totals  0.217 $225,000 $38,000 
3-00286-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

608 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR G. BRIONES
608 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$34,000 $183,500 R  0.196 $217,500 

$183,500 Totals  0.196 $217,500 $34,000 
3-00287-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

604 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C. FENSKE
BRITT S. NIELSEN
604 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $134,200 R  0.151 $160,700 

$134,200 Totals  0.151 $160,700 $26,500 
3-00288-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

212 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN JOHN LUNDELL
212 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $150,800 R  0.151 $177,300 

$150,800 Totals  0.151 $177,300 $26,500 
3-00289-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

208 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES A. DENHARD
208 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $186,100 R  0.152 $212,600 

$186,100 Totals  0.152 $212,600 $26,500 
3-00290-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

204 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMINE S. SAMS
TIFFANY M. SAMS
204 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $449,000 R  0.263 $491,500 

$449,000 Totals  0.263 $491,500 $42,500 
3-00291-00

LOT 1 CSM 7225 F/K/A F.O. HECKRODT'S 
SUBDIVISION  PART OF LOT 8 COM AT NE COR, TH 
TO NW COR, TH SOUTH TO POINT 70' NORTH OF SW 

 0.263

575 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. KING
575 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $201,100 R  0.195 $235,100 

$201,100 Totals  0.195 $235,100 $34,000 
3-00291-01

LOT 2 CSM 7225 F/K/A F.O. HECKRODT'S 
SUBDIVISION PART OF LOTS 1 & 8 COM 10' SOUTH 
OF NE COR LOT 1, WEST TO SW COR LOT 8, NORTH 

 0.195

209 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. MAURER
211 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$229,000 $279,300 R  0.430 $508,300 

$279,300 Totals  0.430 $508,300 $229,000 
3-00292-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION PART OF LOT 9 AS 
DESC IN V1277 P304 R.O.D.

 0.000

556 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

JULIEN S. WECHSELER
LINDSAY WECHSELER
556 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$145,000 $148,400 R  0.212 $293,400 

$148,400 Totals  0.212 $293,400 $145,000 
3-00294-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION PART OF LOT 9 AS 
DESC IN V1192 P493 R.O.D.

 0.000

564 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

WARREN TRAN
ROSALYN LE TRAN
564 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$167,500 $449,100 R  0.655 $616,600 

$449,100 Totals  0.655 $616,600 $167,500 
3-00295-00

F.O. HECKRODT'S SUBDIVISION PART OF LOT 9 AS 
DESC IN V1190 P540 R.O.D.

 0.000

568 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

PAUL G AND PATRICIA M MEIER RE
1408 CHATEAU WAY
THE VILLAGES  FL 32162

Sanitary C
School 3430

$364,500 $731,700 R  0.655 $1,096,200 

$731,700 Totals  0.655 $1,096,200 $364,500 
3-00296-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION PRT OF LOT 1 AND PRT 
OF LOTS 1 & 2 IN SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK 
A, COM AT INTER W LN LOT 2 GROVE PARK SUB & N 

 0.000

536 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL STREY
KAREN STREY
536 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$136,000 $242,300 R  0.180 $378,300 

$242,300 Totals  0.180 $378,300 $136,000 
3-00297-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

540 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. PUJALS
540 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$149,500 $318,300 R  0.215 $467,800 

$318,300 Totals  0.215 $467,800 $149,500 
3-00298-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 3 & W 9' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

544 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. FUNK
544 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$205,000 $280,600 R  0.346 $485,600 

$280,600 Totals  0.346 $485,600 $205,000 
3-00299-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 5 & E 45' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

548 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

DIANA BARTOSIC HEYL REVOCABLE 
548 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$205,000 $315,600 R  0.388 $520,600 

$315,600 Totals  0.388 $520,600 $205,000 
3-00300-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1 & 
PART OF LOT 9 OF F.O. HECKRODT'S SUB AS DESC 
IN V642 P543 R.O.D.

 0.000

552 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

MARK VAN PAY
ELLEN VAN PAY
552 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,000 $177,900 R  0.270 $220,900 

$177,900 Totals  0.270 $220,900 $43,000 
3-00301-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 & 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

551 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

TODD M. MITCHELL
551 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $153,900 R  0.120 $174,900 

$153,900 Totals  0.120 $174,900 $21,000 
3-00302-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

545 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

LOUIS D. LEPORE
545 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$45,000 $229,800 R  0.298 $274,800 

$229,800 Totals  0.298 $274,800 $45,000 
3-00303-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOTS 4 & 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

533 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET WEKLAR
JONAH SALZER
533 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $338,500 R  0.125 $360,500 

$338,500 Totals  0.125 $360,500 $22,000 
3-00304-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

519 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS & KIMBERLY AN STEVENS
519 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $144,800 R  0.172 $174,800 

$144,800 Totals  0.172 $174,800 $30,000 
3-00305-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

515 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

LOIS GUNDERSON
515 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $136,700 R  0.171 $166,700 

$136,700 Totals  0.171 $166,700 $30,000 
3-00306-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

511 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. HEINER
BECKY L. HEINER
511 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $113,100 R  0.171 $143,100 

$113,100 Totals  0.171 $143,100 $30,000 
3-00307-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

507 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH B. ENDRES
LINDA S. ENDRES
507 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,500 $172,500 R  0.188 $205,000 

$172,500 Totals  0.188 $205,000 $32,500 
3-00308-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

503 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. CASTILLO
503 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $171,200 R  0.177 $202,200 

$171,200 Totals  0.177 $202,200 $31,000 
3-00309-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOTS 11 
& 12 OF BLOCK 2 AS DESC IN  V920 P549 R.O.D.

 0.000

502 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

HUNTER BLANK
502 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $138,200 R  0.192 $171,700 

$138,200 Totals  0.192 $171,700 $33,500 
3-00310-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOTS 11 & 12 OF BLOCK 
2 EXCL PARTS DESC V920 P549 WINNEBAGO CO 
R.O.D.

 0.000

506 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W. BARKER
506 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $152,600 R  0.149 $178,600 

$152,600 Totals  0.149 $178,600 $26,000 
3-00311-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 13 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

510 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. SCHLINTZ
MARA E. SCHLINTZ
510 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $177,200 R  0.149 $203,200 

$177,200 Totals  0.149 $203,200 $26,000 
3-00312-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 14 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

514 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

LEE JOSEPH SCHMIDT
LINDS SCHMIDT
514 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $186,100 R  0.149 $212,100 

$186,100 Totals  0.149 $212,100 $26,000 
3-00313-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 15 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

518 Keyes St

Acres:Section: 

TROY FOLEY
LISA HANSEN
518 KEYES ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $149,200 R  0.188 $181,700 

$149,200 Totals  0.188 $181,700 $32,500 
3-00314-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 16 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

213 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. GELLERT
GELLERT
213 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $141,500 R  0.171 $171,500 

$141,500 Totals  0.171 $171,500 $30,000 
3-00315-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 17 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

209 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY C. LARSEN
JEROME B. LARSEN
1731 CAMUS LN
MADISON  WI 53705

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $125,900 R  0.171 $155,900 

$125,900 Totals  0.171 $155,900 $30,000 
3-00316-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 18 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

205 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. DE WILDT
2520 WITZEL AVE APT 107
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $233,300 R  0.172 $263,300 

$233,300 Totals  0.172 $263,300 $30,000 
3-00317-00

GROVE PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 19 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

201 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M. GRADE
201 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $249,700 R  0.154 $276,700 

$249,700 Totals  0.154 $276,700 $27,000 
3-00318-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL LOT 3 SEC 23 T20N R17E LOT 
1 SCHUBERT LAND CO. REPLAT

 0.000

373 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN A. EKHOLM
DAVID M. EKHOLM
373 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $382,900 R  0.154 $409,900 

$382,900 Totals  0.154 $409,900 $27,000 
3-00319-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 2

 0.000

377 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

MADELINE A. WEBSTER
EARL WEBSTER
377 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $200,100 R  0.154 $227,100 

$200,100 Totals  0.154 $227,100 $27,000 
3-00320-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 3

 0.000

381 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR DAVIS
VIENA DAVIS
381 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $135,400 R  0.154 $162,400 

$135,400 Totals  0.154 $162,400 $27,000 
3-00321-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 4

 0.000

385 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

EILEEN LORENZ
385 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $107,100 R  0.154 $134,100 

$107,100 Totals  0.154 $134,100 $27,000 
3-00322-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 5

 0.000

389 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. SUESS
389 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $228,700 R  0.154 $255,700 

$228,700 Totals  0.154 $255,700 $27,000 
3-00323-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 6

 0.000

393 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

WM A. BEACHKOFSKI
YUKIE KONNO
393 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $272,100 R  0.154 $299,100 

$272,100 Totals  0.154 $299,100 $27,000 
3-00324-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 7

 0.000

397 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

LORI O'BRIEN
397 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $200,200 R  0.154 $227,200 

$200,200 Totals  0.154 $227,200 $27,000 
3-00325-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 8

 0.000

401 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

BEN BIRR
HALEY BIRR
401 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $135,000 R  0.154 $162,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.154 $162,000 $27,000 
3-00326-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 9

 0.000

403 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

CASSY C. NOVAK
403 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $154,900 R  0.154 $181,900 

$154,900 Totals  0.154 $181,900 $27,000 
3-00327-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 10

 0.000

409 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC W. ROUSH
409 CLEVELAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $121,900 R  0.154 $148,900 

$121,900 Totals  0.154 $148,900 $27,000 
3-00328-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 11

 0.000

411 Cleveland St

Acres:Section: 

DUSTIN J. LEX
411 CLEVAND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$47,500 $294,500 R  0.331 $342,000 

$294,500 Totals  0.331 $342,000 $47,500 
3-00329-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 12 & E 57.5' OF 
LOT 13

 0.000

616 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. STREICHER
MARCIA R. STREICHER
616 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $246,400 R  0.186 $278,900 

$246,400 Totals  0.186 $278,900 $32,500 
3-00330-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 14 & W 5' OF LOT 
13

 0.000

608 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R AND KYRA K BAUMAN TRUS
608 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $130,200 R  0.172 $160,200 

$130,200 Totals  0.172 $160,200 $30,000 
3-00331-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 15

 0.000

406 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. VAN HARPEN
MARY F. VAN HARPEN
1036 PEMBROOK DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $128,100 R  0.154 $155,100 

$128,100 Totals  0.154 $155,100 $27,000 
3-00332-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 16

 0.000

402 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J. NICHOLS
REBECCA NICHOLS
402 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $127,800 R  0.154 $154,800 

$127,800 Totals  0.154 $154,800 $27,000 
3-00333-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 17

 0.000

398 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLOTTE POLAR
398 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $177,100 R  0.154 $204,100 

$177,100 Totals  0.154 $204,100 $27,000 
3-00334-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 18

 0.000

394 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER J. HORKMAN
NATALIE L. HEIDENREICH
394 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $207,000 R  0.154 $234,000 

$207,000 Totals  0.154 $234,000 $27,000 
3-00335-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 19

 0.000

390 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

CHELSEA LUTTENBERGER
RICHARD LUTTENBERGER III
390 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $171,600 R  0.154 $198,600 

$171,600 Totals  0.154 $198,600 $27,000 
3-00336-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 20

 0.000

386 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE A. WAGNER
386 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $141,000 R  0.154 $168,000 

$141,000 Totals  0.154 $168,000 $27,000 
3-00337-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 21

 0.000

382 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

CODY T. CARLSON
RAELYN CARLSON
382 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $182,400 R  0.154 $209,400 

$182,400 Totals  0.154 $209,400 $27,000 
3-00338-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 22

 0.000

378 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE C. NUFER
378 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $157,100 R  0.154 $184,100 

$157,100 Totals  0.154 $184,100 $27,000 
3-00339-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 23

 0.000

374 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS W. KRAUTKRAMER
374 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $179,900 R  0.154 $206,900 

$179,900 Totals  0.154 $206,900 $27,000 
3-00340-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 24

 0.000

370 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

CRISTIANE O. IMES
370 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $132,600 R  0.154 $159,600 

$132,600 Totals  0.154 $159,600 $27,000 
3-00341-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 25

 0.000

366 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. OLSON
366 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $101,900 R  0.154 $128,900 

$101,900 Totals  0.154 $128,900 $27,000 
3-00342-00

SCHUBERT LAND CO REPLAT LOT 26

 0.000

362 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

BETHANY L. HOPKINS
362 ELM ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $160,100 R  0.190 $181,600 

$160,100 Totals  0.190 $181,600 $21,500 
3-00343-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 50' OF LOTS 1, 2, 3 
OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

409 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA J. CZARNIAK
SAMUEL J. SKAAR
409 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $146,800 R  0.190 $168,300 

$146,800 Totals  0.190 $168,300 $21,500 
3-00344-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 50' OF N 100' OF 
LOTS 1, 2, 3 OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

415 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

KATHARINE C. HELEIN
GARY B. HELEIN
415 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $391,300 R  0.277 $419,800 

$391,300 Totals  0.277 $419,800 $28,500 
3-00345-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 1 & 2 OF BLOCK  
A EXCL N 100' THEREOF & EXCL W 5' THEREOF 
ALSO EXCL W 5' OF 50' OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ 

 0.000

419 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. BROWN
JEHAN ALEXIS BROWN
419 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $145,600 R  0.158 $164,100 

$145,600 Totals  0.158 $164,100 $18,500 
3-00346-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 62' OF LOT 3 & W 5' 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK A ALSO 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S 
ADDITION ADJ THERETO ON THE S

 0.000

480 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. KONITZER
480 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $151,700 R  0.213 $175,200 

$151,700 Totals  0.213 $175,200 $23,500 
3-00347-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 4 EXCL N 50', ALSO 
50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ THERETO 
ON THE SOUTH

 0.000

476 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

LEAH J. GARVEY
476 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $138,600 R  0.240 $165,100 

$138,600 Totals  0.240 $165,100 $26,500 
3-00348-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 141' OF LOT 5 & S 141' 
OF E 19' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK A ALSO THE 50' STRIP 
OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ THERETO ON THE 

 0.000

472 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. HAURYKIEWICZ
472 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $148,600 R  0.190 $170,100 

$148,600 Totals  0.190 $170,100 $21,500 
3-00348-01

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 5 & E 19' OF LOT 6 
OF BLOCK A ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S 
ADDITION ADJ THERETO ON THE S EXCL S 141' 

 0.000

386 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

LIZETH MARTINEZ ABARCA
386 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $191,200 R  0.224 $216,200 

$191,200 Totals  0.224 $216,200 $25,000 
3-00350-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 70' OF LOT 7 & N 70' 
OF E 30' OF LOT 8 ALSO N 60' OF W 25' OF LOT 8 & N 
60' OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

387 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

THE DANIEL & CATHERINE 
MCCLONE
387 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $89,300 R  0.236 $115,300 

$89,300 Totals  0.236 $115,300 $26,000 
3-00351-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 7 & E 30' OF LOT 8 
OF BLOCK  A EXCL N 70' OF SAID LOTS, ALSO THE 
50' OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ TO THE SOUTH

 0.000

391 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL BROUSE
391 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $124,900 R  0.142 $141,900 

$124,900 Totals  0.142 $141,900 $17,000 
3-00352-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT W 25', EXCL N 60' OF 
LOT 8 & ELY 15 ' EXCL N 60' OF LOT 9, ALSO TH 50' 
STRIP OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ ON THE S

 0.000

464 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE SICS
464 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $111,100 R  0.142 $129,100 

$111,100 Totals  0.142 $129,100 $18,000 
3-00353-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT WLY 40' EXCL N 60' OF 
LOT 9 OF BLOCK  A ,ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF 
LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ ON THE SOUTH

 0.000

460 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

TROJEN  LLC
PO BOX 43
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $85,700 R  0.271 $113,700 

$85,700 Totals  0.271 $113,700 $28,000 
3-00354-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK A, 
ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ 
THERETO ON THE S

 0.000

456 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

DENTON MUELLER
456 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHSA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $144,600 R  0.172 $164,600 

$144,600 Totals  0.172 $164,600 $20,000 
3-00355-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 44' OF LOTS 11 & 
12OF BLOCK A , ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S 
ADDITION ADJ THERETO ON THE S

 0.000

452 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER T. REUSS
452 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,000 $100,600 R  0.092 $111,600 

$100,600 Totals  0.092 $111,600 $11,000 
3-00356-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 50' OF S 94' OF LOTS 
11&12 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

416 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA J. TRITT
416 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$15,500 $130,200 R  0.130 $145,700 

$130,200 Totals  0.130 $145,700 $15,500 
3-00357-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 71' OF LOTS 11&12 
OF BLOCK A

 0.000

412 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

HELMER M. GRONDAHL
412 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,000 $72,800 R  0.092 $83,800 

$72,800 Totals  0.092 $83,800 $11,000 
3-00358-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 50' OF LOTS 13&14 
OF BLOCK A

 0.000

413 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

RLN  LLC
108 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $324,100 R  0.303 $353,600 

$324,100 Totals  0.303 $353,600 $29,500 
3-00359-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 110' OF LOTS 13 & 14 
OF BLOCK A ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S 
ADDITION ADJ THERETO ON THE S

 0.000

444 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER MARTIN
DIANE MARTIN
444 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $156,100 R  0.271 $184,100 

$156,100 Totals  0.271 $184,100 $28,000 
3-00360-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK A 
ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ 
THERETO ON THE S

 0.000

436 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. WINKEL
N984 ALEXANDRA WAY
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $161,500 R  0.271 $189,500 

$161,500 Totals  0.271 $189,500 $28,000 
3-00361-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 16 OF BLOCK A 
ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ 
THERETO ON THE S

 0.000

432 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

GILDARDO CASTELLANOS
DELIA CASTELLANOS
432 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $144,700 R  0.208 $168,200 

$144,700 Totals  0.208 $168,200 $23,500 
3-00362-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND LOT 17 OF BLOCK  A EXCEPT 
N 50', ALSO A 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ 
THERETO ON THE SOUTH

 0.000

428 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY L. KISSINGER
MELISSA M. KISSINGER
428 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,000 $118,300 R  0.108 $131,300 

$118,300 Totals  0.108 $131,300 $13,000 
3-00363-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 18 OF BLOCK  A 
EXCL N 100' ,ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S 
ADDITION ADJ THERETO ON THE S

 0.000

424 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

THE LINDA L GARVEY REVOCABLE L
W6476 MIDWAY RD
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $97,200 R  0.047 $105,200 

$97,200 Totals  0.047 $105,200 $8,000 
3-00364-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 50' OF N 100' OF LOT 
18 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

416 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM NORTON
416 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,000 $101,500 R  0.110 $114,500 

$101,500 Totals  0.110 $114,500 $13,000 
3-00365-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 50' OF LOTS 17&18 
OF BLOCK A

 0.000

408 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

LAPIS PROPERTIES  LLC
1674 EISENHOWER RD
DE PERE  WI 54115

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $153,800 R  0.183 $174,800 

$153,800 Totals  0.183 $174,800 $21,000 
3-00367-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 83' OF LOTS 19 & 20 
OF BLOCK A

 0.000

415 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

RODNEY W BASTIN AND MARGARET 
K
415 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $151,900 R  0.130 $167,400 

$151,900 Totals  0.130 $167,400 $15,500 
3-00368-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 82' OF LOT 19 & E 2' 
OF SOUTH 82' OF LOT 20 OF BLOCK A, ALSO THE 50' 
STRIP OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ ON THE SOUTH

 0.000

420 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES G. SONNENBURG JR
NICOLE D. SONNENBURG
420 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $157,400 R  0.161 $175,900 

$157,400 Totals  0.161 $175,900 $18,500 
3-00369-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT W 53' OF S 82' OF LOT 
20 OF BLOCK A, ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S 
ADDITION ADJACENT ON THE SOUTH

 0.000

416 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

PAUL F. DUCHARME
HOLLI A. DUCHARME
416 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $144,700 R  0.271 $172,700 

$144,700 Totals  0.271 $172,700 $28,000 
3-00370-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 21 OF BLOCK  A  
ALSO THE 50' STRIP OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ 
ON THE S PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

412 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

PAUL K. HUEMPFNER
412 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $167,200 R  0.202 $189,700 

$167,200 Totals  0.202 $189,700 $22,500 
3-00371-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 22 OF BLOCK  A 
EXCL N 55' THEREOF, ALSO 50' STRIP LAWSON'S 
ADDITION ADJ ON S PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

408 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

GILBERT I. MCKENZIE
408 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $263,000 R  0.224 $288,000 

$263,000 Totals  0.224 $288,000 $25,000 
3-00372-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 65' OF LOTS 23 & 24 
OF BLOCK A, ALSO THE 50 ' STRIP OF LAWSON'S 
ADDITION ADJACENT ON THE SOUTH

 0.000

404 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

404 NICOLET  LLC
15 WAGON WHEEL DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,500 $0 R  0.098 $11,500 

$0 Totals  0.098 $11,500 $11,500 
3-00373-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 50' OF N 100' OF 
LOTS 23 & 24 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

412 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

404 NICOLET  LLC
15 WAGON WHEEL DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $72,100 R  0.167 $91,600 

$72,100 Totals  0.167 $91,600 $19,500 
3-00374-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 50' OF LOTS 23 & 24 
ALSO N 55' OF LOT 22 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

408 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. WESTPHAL
MICHELLE WESTPHAL
W7243 FIRELANE 2
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $77,200 R  0.177 $97,200 

$77,200 Totals  0.177 $97,200 $20,000 
3-00375-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 25 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

404 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

DB&J INVESTMENTS
PO BOX 275
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $115,000 R  0.191 $136,500 

$115,000 Totals  0.191 $136,500 $21,500 
3-00376-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 26 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

407 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

JEANIE A. KLINKER
407 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $169,700 R  0.381 $202,700 

$169,700 Totals  0.381 $202,700 $33,000 
3-00377-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 27 & 38 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

400 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

KC PINE  LLC
1835 E EDGEWOOD DR #105-93
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $118,700 R  0.170 $138,200 

$118,700 Totals  0.170 $138,200 $19,500 
3-00378-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 28 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

409 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

SERGIO OROZCO I. SALEM
409 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $107,500 R  0.173 $127,500 

$107,500 Totals  0.173 $127,500 $20,000 
3-00379-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 50' OF LOT 29 & S 50' 
OF LOT 30 OF BLOCK  A EXCL E 135'

 0.000

408 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
44 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $90,200 R  0.170 $109,700 

$90,200 Totals  0.170 $109,700 $19,500 
3-00380-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT E 135' OF LOT 30 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

383 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L KELPINSKI REVOCABLE T
383 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $165,000 R  0.159 $183,500 

$165,000 Totals  0.159 $183,500 $18,500 
3-00381-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT E 125' OF LOT 31 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

380 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

KEEN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT  LLC
3011 ROSE MOON WAY
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $214,500 R  0.209 $238,000 

$214,500 Totals  0.209 $238,000 $23,500 
3-00382-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 32 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

407 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

TOMCHAI YANG
407 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $175,400 R  0.159 $193,900 

$175,400 Totals  0.159 $193,900 $18,500 
3-00383-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 33 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

403 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. WEILAND
403 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $132,200 R  0.159 $150,700 

$132,200 Totals  0.159 $150,700 $18,500 
3-00384-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 34 OF BLOCK A 
EXCL W 26'

 0.000

376 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JOAQUIN CARRILLO
372 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $115,700 R  0.172 $135,700 

$115,700 Totals  0.172 $135,700 $20,000 
3-00385-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT E 136' OF LOT 35 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

379 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. EISENREICH
379 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $163,900 R  0.207 $186,900 

$163,900 Totals  0.207 $186,900 $23,000 
3-00386-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 36 & N 5' OF LOT 
29 ALSO W 15' OF LOT 35 ALSO N 5' OF W 15' OF LOT 
30 OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

404 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

BLUE ORCHID PROPERTIES  LLC
2600 W GLENPARK DR
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $206,300 R  0.170 $225,800 

$206,300 Totals  0.170 $225,800 $19,500 
3-00387-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 37 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

405 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

JAY J. PARRY
BONNIE PARRY
405 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $55,000 R  0.191 $76,500 

$55,000 Totals  0.191 $76,500 $21,500 
3-00389-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 39 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

403 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
ALEX D. ZELINSKI
44 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $157,500 R  0.177 $177,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.177 $177,500 $20,000 
3-00390-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 40 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

400 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

TAIGA HOLDINGS  LLC
274 ROSE AVE
FOND DU LAC  WI 54935

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $92,500 R  0.177 $112,500 

$92,500 Totals  0.177 $112,500 $20,000 
3-00391-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 41 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

398 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

JNL INVESTMENTS  LLC
W6079 RYFORD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,500 $110,200 R  0.095 $121,700 

$110,200 Totals  0.095 $121,700 $11,500 
3-00392-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S1/2 OF LOT 42 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

399 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A. BRODALE
399 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,500 $60,800 R  0.095 $72,300 

$60,800 Totals  0.095 $72,300 $11,500 
3-00393-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N1/2 OF LOT 42 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

397 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A. BRODALE
KERRI BRODALE
399 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $104,300 R  0.191 $125,800 

$104,300 Totals  0.191 $125,800 $21,500 
3-00394-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 43 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

396 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. MULDER
709 HEWITT ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $114,000 R  0.170 $133,500 

$114,000 Totals  0.170 $133,500 $19,500 
3-00395-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 44 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

401 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. MULDER
401 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $142,600 R  0.170 $162,100 

$142,600 Totals  0.170 $162,100 $19,500 
3-00396-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 45 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

400 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

W6 HOLDINGS  LLC
N2688 STATE RD 76
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $91,400 R  0.191 $112,900 

$91,400 Totals  0.191 $112,900 $21,500 
3-00397-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 46 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

375 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN REED
375 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $137,900 R  0.159 $156,400 

$137,900 Totals  0.159 $156,400 $18,500 
3-00398-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 47 OF BLOCK A 
EXCL W 26'

 0.000

372 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JOAQUIN CARRILLO
372 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $107,100 R  0.209 $130,600 

$107,100 Totals  0.209 $130,600 $23,500 
3-00399-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 48 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

399 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

WHITE FEATHER PROPERTIES  LLC
2517 N ALEXANDER ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $201,600 R  0.209 $225,100 

$201,600 Totals  0.209 $225,100 $23,500 
3-00400-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 49 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

395 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

KURT W. TOEPPLER
JENNIFER J. TOEPPLER
395 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,500 $72,500 R  0.159 $91,000 

$72,500 Totals  0.159 $91,000 $18,500 
3-00401-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 50 OF BLOCK A  
EXCL W 26'

 0.000

370 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. BURKE
2509 GOSLING WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $223,200 R  0.191 $244,700 

$223,200 Totals  0.191 $244,700 $21,500 
3-00402-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 51 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

371 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN G. WIEGEL
KATHLEEN L. WIEGEL
371 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $148,100 R  0.170 $167,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.170 $167,600 $19,500 
3-00403-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 52 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

396 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

ERICA J. REINECK
396 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $140,300 R  0.170 $159,800 

$140,300 Totals  0.170 $159,800 $19,500 
3-00404-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 53 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

397 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

DUSTIN SMITH
397 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $113,600 R  0.191 $135,100 

$113,600 Totals  0.191 $135,100 $21,500 
3-00405-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 54 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

392 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

GAIL M. HICKEY
392 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $109,600 R  0.191 $131,100 

$109,600 Totals  0.191 $131,100 $21,500 
3-00406-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 55 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

393 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

TARA M. MITCHLER
393 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $79,300 R  0.177 $99,300 

$79,300 Totals  0.177 $99,300 $20,000 
3-00407-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 56 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

394 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

JASON C. DIONNE
JULIE A. DIONNE
394 WALNUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $128,900 R  0.191 $150,400 

$128,900 Totals  0.191 $150,400 $21,500 
3-00408-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 57 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

389 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL HARRMANN
389 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $121,500 R  0.191 $143,000 

$121,500 Totals  0.191 $143,000 $21,500 
3-00409-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 58 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

388 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTOPHER A. PETERSON
388 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $127,100 R  0.170 $146,600 

$127,100 Totals  0.170 $146,600 $19,500 
3-00410-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 59 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

393 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER R. TEWS
393 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $125,500 R  0.170 $145,000 

$125,500 Totals  0.170 $145,000 $19,500 
3-00411-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 60 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

392 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

KNB PROPERTIES  LLC
106 WOODSIDE CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $164,700 R  0.191 $186,200 

$164,700 Totals  0.191 $186,200 $21,500 
3-00412-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 61 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

367 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER T. RISKUS
367 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $43,100 R  0.159 $61,600 

$43,100 Totals  0.159 $61,600 $18,500 
3-00413-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT E 125' OF LOT 62 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

366 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

DELFINO FRANCO
366 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $150,600 R  0.190 $172,100 

$150,600 Totals  0.190 $172,100 $21,500 
3-00414-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT E 150' OF LOT 63 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

391 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR J. PEDERSEN
MISTY PEDERSEN
391 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,000 $192,200 R  0.209 $213,200 

$192,200 Totals  0.209 $213,200 $21,000 
3-00415-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 64 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

387 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK D. MORRISSEY
387 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $146,200 R  0.165 $165,200 

$146,200 Totals  0.165 $165,200 $19,000 
3-00416-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 2' OF LOT 75 OF 
BLOCK  A EXCL W 26' & EXLC E 10' ALSO LOT 65 
EXCL W 26' OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

362 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR R. BUCK
362 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $157,400 R  0.191 $178,900 

$157,400 Totals  0.191 $178,900 $21,500 
3-00417-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 66 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

363 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

KATIE A. JENSEN
363 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $123,300 R  0.170 $142,800 

$123,300 Totals  0.170 $142,800 $19,500 
3-00418-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 67 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

388 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

VICKI L. LENZ
RANDAL R. RESCH
1049 STERLING HEIGHTS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $180,900 R  0.170 $200,400 

$180,900 Totals  0.170 $200,400 $19,500 
3-00419-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 68 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

389 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

LUKE JOEL SCHILLER
389 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $158,000 R  0.191 $179,500 

$158,000 Totals  0.191 $179,500 $21,500 
3-00420-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 69 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

384 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

DAN W. KUBA
384 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $128,700 R  0.191 $150,200 

$128,700 Totals  0.191 $150,200 $21,500 
3-00421-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 70 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

385 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

PERRY J. KIEFFER
385 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $152,000 R  0.191 $173,500 

$152,000 Totals  0.191 $173,500 $21,500 
3-00422-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 71 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

380 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. CLURE
LONNIE L. CLURE
380 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $120,100 R  0.170 $139,600 

$120,100 Totals  0.170 $139,600 $19,500 
3-00423-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 72 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

385 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. VALLEY
LINDSAY A. HENDRICKS
385 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $117,000 R  0.170 $136,500 

$117,000 Totals  0.170 $136,500 $19,500 
3-00424-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 73 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

384 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA R. HEYN
384 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $207,800 R  0.191 $229,300 

$207,800 Totals  0.191 $229,300 $21,500 
3-00425-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 74 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

359 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER FORD
359 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $138,900 R  0.141 $155,900 

$138,900 Totals  0.141 $155,900 $17,000 
3-00426-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 75 OF BLOCK A 
EXCL W 26' & EXCL E 10' ALSO EXCL S 2' THEREOF

 0.000

358 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

RLN  LLC
108 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $142,200 R  0.222 $166,700 

$142,200 Totals  0.222 $166,700 $24,500 
3-00427-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 76 & E 10 ' OF LOT 
75 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

383 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER SUE DAVIS
383 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $166,400 R  0.190 $187,900 

$166,400 Totals  0.190 $187,900 $21,500 
3-00428-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT E 150' OF LOT 77 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

379 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

LUKE A. OLSON
ROY E. OLSON III
1422 N BIRCHWOOD AVE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,500 $159,300 R  0.178 $179,800 

$159,300 Totals  0.178 $179,800 $20,500 
3-00429-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT E 125' OF LOT 78 & W 
15' OF LOT 77 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

354 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM C. GRISACK IV
354 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $193,900 R  0.191 $215,400 

$193,900 Totals  0.191 $215,400 $21,500 
3-00430-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 79 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

355 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

ZAKARY BENHAMADI
355 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $165,300 R  0.170 $184,800 

$165,300 Totals  0.170 $184,800 $19,500 
3-00431-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 80 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

380 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

JASON P. WEINZATL
JAZMYN L. WEINZATL
380 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $144,200 R  0.170 $163,700 

$144,200 Totals  0.170 $163,700 $19,500 
3-00432-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 81 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

381 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

ROSS M. LIPPERT
381 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $108,900 R  0.191 $130,400 

$108,900 Totals  0.191 $130,400 $21,500 
3-00433-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 82 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

376 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

MARY G. DEKEYSER
376 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $155,500 R  0.191 $177,000 

$155,500 Totals  0.191 $177,000 $21,500 
3-00434-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 83 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

372 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE BAAKE
372 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $172,800 R  0.170 $192,300 

$172,800 Totals  0.170 $192,300 $19,500 
3-00435-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 84 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

377 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

ERIN M. CULLIGAN
377 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,500 $166,700 R  0.170 $186,200 

$166,700 Totals  0.170 $186,200 $19,500 
3-00436-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 85 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

376 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

COREY GONSMAN
LIA GONSMAN
376 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $100,600 R  0.191 $122,100 

$100,600 Totals  0.191 $122,100 $21,500 
3-00437-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 86 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

351 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE A. STAMBUK
4417 N STONEBRIDGE CT
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $140,900 R  0.172 $160,900 

$140,900 Totals  0.172 $160,900 $20,000 
3-00438-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT E 125' OF LOT 87 & W 
10' OF LOT 88 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

350 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA J. BEATTIE
350 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $156,200 R  0.197 $178,200 

$156,200 Totals  0.197 $178,200 $22,000 
3-00439-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 88 OF BLOCK A 
EXCL W 10'

 0.000

375 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

BRADI VICTORIA EBBEN
375 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $204,600 R  0.197 $226,600 

$204,600 Totals  0.197 $226,600 $22,000 
3-00440-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 89 OF BLOCK A 
EXCL W 10'

 0.000

371 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN C. TAUBER
STACEY L. TAUBER
371 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $208,100 R  0.172 $228,100 

$208,100 Totals  0.172 $228,100 $20,000 
3-00441-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT E 125' OF LOT 90 & W 
10' OF LOT 89 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

346 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY T. LANCOUR
ERICA E. LANCOUR
346 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $137,100 R  0.191 $158,600 

$137,100 Totals  0.191 $158,600 $21,500 
3-00442-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 91 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

347 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

HAYLEY FRIESTROM
347 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,500 $189,600 R  0.170 $209,100 

$189,600 Totals  0.170 $209,100 $19,500 
3-00443-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 92 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

372 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS KOLZ
KOREY MARGETTA
372 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $172,600 R  0.170 $192,100 

$172,600 Totals  0.170 $192,100 $19,500 
3-00444-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 93 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

373 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW JUNG
KATHLEEN JUNG
373 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $182,500 R  0.170 $202,000 

$182,500 Totals  0.170 $202,000 $19,500 
3-00445-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 94 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

369 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

TRICIA COUMBE
369 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $122,500 R  0.170 $142,000 

$122,500 Totals  0.170 $142,000 $19,500 
3-00446-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 95 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

368 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA COATES
368 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $93,400 R  0.191 $114,900 

$93,400 Totals  0.191 $114,900 $21,500 
3-00447-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 96 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

343 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA M. LECOMTE
343 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $117,400 R  0.159 $135,900 

$117,400 Totals  0.159 $135,900 $18,500 
3-00448-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 97 OF BLOCK A 
EXCL W 26'

 0.000

344 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE E. WALBRUN
DOROTHY E. WALBRUN
344 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $270,100 R  0.209 $293,600 

$270,100 Totals  0.209 $293,600 $23,500 
3-00449-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 98 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

365 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER OSETKOWSKI
EMILY HEWITT
365 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $179,400 R  0.314 $209,400 

$179,400 Totals  0.314 $209,400 $30,000 
3-00450-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 99 & S1/2 OF LOT 
107 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

359 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. CARLSON
359 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $124,300 R  0.123 $139,300 

$124,300 Totals  0.123 $139,300 $15,000 
3-00451-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 42.5' OF E 125' OF 
LOT 100 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

340 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. COENEN
340 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $209,700 R  0.191 $231,200 

$209,700 Totals  0.191 $231,200 $21,500 
3-00452-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 101 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

339 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JON C. OTHROW
KATHRYN A. OTHROW
339 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $120,300 R  0.170 $139,800 

$120,300 Totals  0.170 $139,800 $19,500 
3-00453-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 102 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

364 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C. HERMAN
364 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $107,500 R  0.101 $119,500 

$107,500 Totals  0.101 $119,500 $12,000 
3-00454-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 103 OF BLOCK A 
EXCL W 55'

 0.000

365 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN A. ZOGLMAN
365 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$182,000 $200,000 C  1.230 $382,000 

$200,000 Totals  1.230 $382,000 $182,000 
3-00455-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 
104,111,112,119,143,144, 145 & 146  ALSO W 12' OF 
LOTS 118 & 125 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

449 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D. LORBIECKI
THOMAS W. DERCKS
2303 OLDE COUNTRY CIR
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $17,700 R  0.191 $39,200 

$17,700 Totals  0.191 $39,200 $21,500 
3-00456-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 105 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

335 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JON C. OTHROW
KATHRYN A. OTHROW
339 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$14,000 $140,500 R  0.116 $154,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.116 $154,500 $14,000 
3-00457-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 27.5' OF E 125' OF 
LOT 106 & N 12.5' OF E 125' OF LOT 100 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

338 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK E. ANKLAM
338 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $159,400 R  0.133 $175,400 

$159,400 Totals  0.133 $175,400 $16,000 
3-00458-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 27.5' OF E 125' OF 
LOT 106 & S 18.3' OF E 125' OF LOT 109 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

336 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

DUANE E. LUNEAU
336 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $166,100 R  0.134 $182,100 

$166,100 Totals  0.134 $182,100 $16,000 
3-00460-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 36.7' OF E 125' OF 
LOT 109 & S 9.6' OF E 125' OF LOT 114 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

332 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH QUEST
JASON LEMAY
332 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $181,800 R  0.191 $203,300 

$181,800 Totals  0.191 $203,300 $21,500 
3-00461-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 110 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

331 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL AVERY
PO BOX 16935
PHOENIX  AZ 85011

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $126,100 R  0.191 $147,600 

$126,100 Totals  0.191 $147,600 $21,500 
3-00462-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 113 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

327 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

TRENTON M. GREGERSON
HAYLEY R. RISKE
327 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $158,200 R  0.113 $171,700 

$158,200 Totals  0.113 $171,700 $13,500 
3-00463-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 45.4' OF E 103' OF W 
129' OF LOT 114 & S 2' OF E 114' OF W 140' OF LOT 
117 OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

328 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHAN MCSWEENEY
EMMA LAMBERT
328 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,500 $321,200 R  0.548 $360,700 

$321,200 Totals  0.548 $360,700 $39,500 
3-00464-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 108 & 115 ALSO N 
27.5' OF LOT 107 ALSO N 45.2' OF E 22' OF LOT 114 
OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

351 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN RIVET
SARAH RIVET
351 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,500 $359,500 R  0.435 $395,000 

$359,500 Totals  0.435 $395,000 $35,500 
3-00465-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 116 & 122 OF 
BLOCK  A ALSO LOT 117 EXCL W 140' OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

347 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE R. RESTOULE
AMI L. RESTOULE
347 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $182,100 R  0.139 $198,600 

$182,100 Totals  0.139 $198,600 $16,500 
3-00466-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 53' OF E 114' OF W 
140' OF LOT 117 OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

324 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH LEFEVRE
AMBER GOLLATA
324 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $101,100 R  0.176 $121,100 

$101,100 Totals  0.176 $121,100 $20,000 
3-00467-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 118 OF BLOCK  A 
EXCL W 12'

 0.000

323 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

MARK G. HOHEISEL
2416 TRUMPETER SWAN LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $129,400 R  0.159 $147,900 

$129,400 Totals  0.159 $147,900 $18,500 
3-00468-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 121 OF BLOCK  A 
EXCL W 26'

 0.000

320 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JON C. CHAPLEAU
320 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $425,400 R  0.435 $460,900 

$425,400 Totals  0.435 $460,900 $35,500 
3-00469-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 123 & 127 OF 
BLOCK  A

 0.000

339 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN URBAN
DANIELLE URBAN
339 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $135,500 R  0.159 $154,000 

$135,500 Totals  0.159 $154,000 $18,500 
3-00470-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 124 OF BLOCK  A 
EXCL W 26'

 0.000

316 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. RIECKHOFF
LAURA P. RIECKHOFF
316 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $154,900 R  0.176 $174,900 

$154,900 Totals  0.176 $174,900 $20,000 
3-00471-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 125 OF BLOCK  A 
EXCL W 12'

 0.000

315 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

LEAH K. HEINDEL
315 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $184,200 R  0.173 $204,200 

$184,200 Totals  0.173 $204,200 $20,000 
3-00472-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 126 OF BLOCK  A 
EXCL W 26'

 0.000

312 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN CISKE
312 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $93,300 R  0.112 $106,800 

$93,300 Totals  0.112 $106,800 $13,500 
3-00474-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 129 OF BLOCK  A 
EXCL E 66' & EXCL PART FOR STREET R/W & EXCL 
DESC V984 P410 R.O.D.

 0.000

308 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY SCHWEITZER
308 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.609 $0 

$0 Totals  0.609 $0 $0 
3-00475-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT THAT PART OF LOTS 
129,130,138 139,140 OF BLOCK A AS DESC IN V934 
P73,V972 P263 V984 P410, V1028 P445  R.O.D.

 0.609

Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

THE REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$44,500 $795,100 C  0.797 $839,600 

$795,100 Totals  0.797 $839,600 $44,500 
3-00476-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 128, 129, 130, 131 
& 132 ALSO E 66' OF LOTS 129 & 130 OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

323 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

MARK K MICHEL AND JOAN M MICHE
1615 OAKRIDGE RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $157,000 R  0.179 $177,500 

$157,000 Totals  0.179 $177,500 $20,500 
3-00478-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 133 & S 15' OF LOT 
134 OF BLOCK  A EXCL W 55'

 0.000

319 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

RIEHL ESTATE  LLC
1041 S CROCUS LN
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $172,500 R  0.166 $191,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.166 $191,500 $19,000 
3-00479-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 40' OF LOT 134 OF 
BLOCK  A EXCL W 55' , ALSO S 25' OF LOT 135 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

315 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

CONLOCO INVESTMENTS  LLC
305 S MIDPARK DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $124,900 R  0.111 $136,900 

$124,900 Totals  0.111 $136,900 $12,000 
3-00480-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT PART OF LOT 135 & 136 
OF BLOCK A AS DESC IN DOC # 487651 R.O.D.

 0.000

311 Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

KOUA THAO
311 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 254 of 795City of Menasha
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$0 $0 XL  0.072 $0 

$0 Totals  0.072 $0 $0 
3-00481-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT THAT PART OF LOT 136 
OF BLOCK A DESC IN VOL 1143 P 467 R.O.D. EXCL 
THAT PRT DESC IN DOC #992675 USED FOR ROAD 

 0.072

Naymut St

Acres:Section: 

THE REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$0 $0 XL  0.224 $0 

$0 Totals  0.224 $0 $0 
3-00482-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 137 & PART OF 
LOTS 133, 134 & 138 OF BLOCK  A AS DESC IN V814 
P109 R.O.D. EXCL THAT PRT DESC IN DOC #992675 

 0.224

477 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

THE REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$15,500 $152,100 R  0.130 $167,600 

$152,100 Totals  0.130 $167,600 $15,500 
3-00484-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 141 OF BLOCK  A 
EXCL ROAD R/W & LOT 142 EXCL S 110' OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

457 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTOPHER L. SCHWARTZBAUER
JULIE L. SCHWARTZBAUER
2008 DREAMFIELD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $128,800 R  0.111 $142,300 

$128,800 Totals  0.111 $142,300 $13,500 
3-00485-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT N 55' OF S 110' OF 
LOTS 142 & 162 OF BLOCK  A EXCL ROAD R/W

 0.000

307 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

MARIAN M. STEFFENS
307 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,500 $118,200 R  0.121 $132,700 

$118,200 Totals  0.121 $132,700 $14,500 
3-00486-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 55' OF LOTS 142 & 
162 OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

311 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

LEON D. ZASTROW
311 OAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $0 C  0.220 $32,500 

$0 Totals  0.220 $32,500 $32,500 
3-00489-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 147,148,161 OF 
BLOCK A, EXCL S 55' OF LOTS 148 & 161

 0.000

441 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D. LORBIECKI
THOMAS W. DERCKS
2303 OLDE COUNTRY CIR
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $166,700 R  0.101 $178,700 

$166,700 Totals  0.101 $178,700 $12,000 
3-00490-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT S 55' OF LOTS 148 & 
161 OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

361 Nassau St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL M. CROSS
CRYSTAL L. HUDSON
361 NASSAU ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$12,500 $3,000 C  0.229 $15,500 

$3,000 Totals  0.229 $15,500 $12,500 
3-00491-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 149 & W 55' OF LOT 
103 ALSO PRT OF LOT 150 OF BLOCK A AS DESC IN 
V1074 P635, R.O.D.

 0.000

437 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D. LORBIECKI
2302 OLDE COUNTRY CIR
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,500 $139,200 R  0.081 $150,700 

$139,200 Totals  0.081 $150,700 $11,500 
3-00492-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT THAT PART OF LOTS 
150 & 151 OF BLOCK A DESC V915 P375 R.O.D.

 0.000

433 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

WINCH ENTERPRISES  LLC
827 W SPENCER ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $148,100 R  0.166 $167,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.166 $167,600 $19,500 
3-00493-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT THAT PART OF LOTS 
150 & 151 OF BLOCK A DESC IN V528 P491 R.O.D.

 0.000

429 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

W6 HOLDINGS  LLC
PO BOX 193
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $95,300 R  0.176 $115,300 

$95,300 Totals  0.176 $115,300 $20,000 
3-00494-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 152 & PART OF 
LOTS 150 & 151 OF BLOCK A DESC V859 P429 EXCL 
S 1.5' OF W 25' OF LOT 151 & EXC S 1.5' OF LOT 152 

 0.000

425 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN G. WOOD
AUTUMN M. WOOD
N2688 STATE RD 76
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $118,700 R  0.131 $134,200 

$118,700 Totals  0.131 $134,200 $15,500 
3-00495-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT PART OF LOTS 153 & 
154 OF BLOCK A DESC IN V547 P443 R.O.D.

 0.000

421 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN HEID
421 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $90,700 R  0.165 $109,700 

$90,700 Totals  0.165 $109,700 $19,000 
3-00496-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT PART OF LOTS 
153,154,155 OF BLOCK A DESC IN V818 P37 R.O.D.

 0.000

417 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

MARK G. HOHEISEL
2416 TRUMPETER SWAN LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $118,900 R  0.177 $138,900 

$118,900 Totals  0.177 $138,900 $20,000 
3-00497-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT PART OF LOTS 
153,154,155,159 OF BLOCK A AS DESC IN DOC 
#1081255 R.O.D.

 0.000

413 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J. MATHES
413 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 256 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,000 $183,000 R  0.162 $202,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.162 $202,000 $19,000 
3-00498-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT PART OF LOTS 155,156 
& 157 OF BLOCK A AS DESC V1174 P567, R.O.D.

 0.000

407 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

RANKIN ENTERPRISES  LLC
ATTN FOCUS PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT
450 HIGH ST STE 6B
PO BOX 346
WRIGHTSTOWN  WI 54180

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $189,900 C  0.195 $214,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.195 $214,900 $25,000 
3-00499-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT PART OF LOTS 156,157 
& 158 OF BLOCK A AS DESC IN V965 P185, R.O.D

 0.000

405 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

EIL PROPERTIES  LLC
8340 CTY RD M
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $134,200 R  0.154 $152,200 

$134,200 Totals  0.154 $152,200 $18,000 
3-00500-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT THAT PART OF LOTS 
157,158 OF BLOCK A AS DESC IN V940 P345 R.O.D.

 0.000

401 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

AIMEE D. DEROUIN
401 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $137,800 R  0.159 $156,300 

$137,800 Totals  0.159 $156,300 $18,500 
3-00501-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT PART OF LOTS 155 & 
159 OF BLOCK  A DESC V874 P519 WINNEBAGO CO 
R.O.D.

 0.000

381 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

KARLYN P. BARTHEL
381 PINE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $131,100 R  0.193 $153,100 

$131,100 Totals  0.193 $153,100 $22,000 
3-00502-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 160 & S 1.5' OF W 
25' OF LOT 151 ALSO S 1.5' OF LOT 152 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

364 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

LANDKO FUTURE INVESTMENTS  
LLC
1721 TALKEETNA RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $124,300 R  0.086 $136,300 

$124,300 Totals  0.086 $136,300 $12,000 
3-00503-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

383 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

HENRY RICHARD SCHUH
383 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $149,700 R  0.127 $165,200 

$149,700 Totals  0.127 $165,200 $15,500 
3-00504-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

377 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

HRI GROUP  LLC
1121 RACINE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$9,500 $74,700 R  0.080 $84,200 

$74,700 Totals  0.080 $84,200 $9,500 
3-00505-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

373 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

CARVER INVESTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 293
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $128,100 R  0.099 $140,100 

$128,100 Totals  0.099 $140,100 $12,000 
3-00506-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

369 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. ACKERMAN
812 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $115,500 R  0.106 $128,000 

$115,500 Totals  0.106 $128,000 $12,500 
3-00507-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

403 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. KEMPS
403 WALNUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $87,500 R  0.214 $111,500 

$87,500 Totals  0.214 $111,500 $24,000 
3-00508-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B OF TOWN 
OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

405 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

ADELINA ARROYO MARTINEZ
405 WALNUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $152,600 R  0.286 $181,600 

$152,600 Totals  0.286 $181,600 $29,000 
3-00510-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 7 & 8

 0.000

409 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

RAMANZANI KAZINGUFU
409 WALNUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $137,900 R  0.168 $157,400 

$137,900 Totals  0.168 $157,400 $19,500 
3-00511-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

411 Walnut St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN J. SEEFELDT
411 WALNUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$9,500 $207,000 R  0.079 $216,500 

$207,000 Totals  0.079 $216,500 $9,500 
3-00512-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 10

 0.000

366 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

KENT R. PERONTO
MELYSSA PERONTO
129 DELL CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$9,000 $145,400 R  0.063 $154,400 

$145,400 Totals  0.063 $154,400 $9,000 
3-00513-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 11

 0.000

362 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

EDUARDO H. JUAREZ
362 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $140,200 R  0.285 $169,200 

$140,200 Totals  0.285 $169,200 $29,000 
3-00514-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 12

 0.000

358 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MAZE INVESTMENTS  LLC
4546 N WATERSHED WAY
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $120,400 R  0.198 $142,900 

$120,400 Totals  0.198 $142,900 $22,500 
3-00515-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 13

 0.000

354 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

EMINEM PROPERTIES  LLC
863 E BROADWAY DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $105,000 R  0.125 $120,000 

$105,000 Totals  0.125 $120,000 $15,000 
3-00516-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 14

 0.000

365 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

SALLY WAHLBERG BRANDT
420 KITTIVER CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $255,200 R  0.232 $280,700 

$255,200 Totals  0.232 $280,700 $25,500 
3-00517-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 15

 0.000

357 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY YAHR
1008 SWIFT AVE
SHEBOYGAN  WI 53081

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $170,600 R  0.196 $192,600 

$170,600 Totals  0.196 $192,600 $22,000 
3-00518-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 16

 0.000

350 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MIGUEL FIGUEROA
350 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $174,300 R  0.180 $194,800 

$174,300 Totals  0.180 $194,800 $20,500 
3-00519-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 17

 0.000

346 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

SARA NOVAK-CLAVERS
SCOTT CLAVERS
346 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$9,500 $90,200 R  0.066 $99,700 

$90,200 Totals  0.066 $99,700 $9,500 
3-00520-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 18

 0.000

347 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

MJ JABER REAL ESTATE  LLC
332 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$9,500 $153,800 R  0.080 $163,300 

$153,800 Totals  0.080 $163,300 $9,500 
3-00521-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 19

 0.000

342 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. ROYAL
EMILY R. ROYAL
342 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $185,600 R  0.141 $202,600 

$185,600 Totals  0.141 $202,600 $17,000 
3-00522-00

ASSESSORS PLAT OF PART OF BLOCK B TOWN OF 
THE ISLAND PLAT LOT 20

 0.000

338 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

AKEY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT   
LLC
2485 SCHULTZ DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$100,000 $136,500 C  0.674 $236,500 

$136,500 Totals  0.674 $236,500 $100,000 
3-00523-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT PART OF BLOCK B, 
PART OF BLOCK B MARKED RESERVED, PART OF 
WALTER BROS. REPLAT, VAC CHESTNUT ST. PART 

 0.000

332 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

MNS REAL ESTATE PARTNERSHIP  L
9639 CLAYTON AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.530 $0 

$0 Totals  0.530 $0 $0 
3-00524-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT PRT OF LOTS 
165,166,167,168 OF BLOCK B & PART OF BLOCK B 
MARKED RESERVED, ALSO PART OF LOTS 16,17 & 

 0.000

324 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ST PATRICK'S CONGREGATION
324 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.342 $0 

$0 Totals  0.342 $0 $0 
3-00525-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #461 REC AS DOC #524935 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

328 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

NEENAH MENASHA ELKS LODGE 676
328 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  2.646 $0 

$0 Totals  2.646 $0 $0 
3-00526-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT LOTS 169-176 & 50' 
STRIP OF LAWSON'S ADDITION ADJ ON S, COM AT 
NE COR LOT 169, TH W ALG N LINE OF LOTS 

 0.000

320 Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ST PATRICK'S CONGREGATION
324 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XL  0.022 $0 

$0 Totals  0.022 $0 $0 
3-00526-01

LAWSONS ADDITION PARCEL AS DESC IN V744 P475 
R.O.D.

 0.000

Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$343,000 $46,000 C  6.302 $389,000 

$46,000 Totals  6.302 $389,000 $343,000 
3-00527-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT ALL THAT PART OF 
BLOCK B, MARKED RESERVED, DESC PARA 6 V861 
P201 & 202 ALSO WALTER BROS REPLAT, LOT 10 & E 

 6.302

161 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ROADSTER MENASHA  LLC
5325 W ROGERS ST
WEST ALLIS  WI 53219

Sanitary C
School 3430

$268,000 $906,600 C  4.923 $1,174,600 

$906,600 Totals  4.923 $1,174,600 $268,000 
3-00527-01

LOT 6 CSM 6723 ALSO KNOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 6153, 
LOTS 20 THRU 47, LOT 50 AND PART OF "CANAL" 
ALL IN THE SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK "A" OF 

 4.923

354 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

GILBERT WAREHOUSE  LLC
PO BOX 544
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$218,500 $1,030,200 C  1.291 $1,248,700 

$1,030,200 Totals  1.291 $1,248,700 $218,500 
3-00527-02

LOT 7 CSM 6723 ALSO KNOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 6153, 
BEING PART OF LOTS 20 THRU 47, LOT 50 AND 
PART OF "CANAL" ALL IN THE SUB OF 

 0.000

400 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

GILBERT DEVELOPMENT COMPANY  
L
PO BOX 544
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$215,000 $386,700 C  0.589 $601,700 

$386,700 Totals  0.589 $601,700 $215,000 
3-00527-03

LOT3 CSM 6153, LOTS 20 THRU 47, LOT 50 AND 
PART OF "CANAL" ALL IN THE SUB OF 
RESERVATION OF BLOCK "A" OF THE TOWN OF THE 

 0.589

430 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

PJC GROUP  LLC
ATTN EDMUND J JELINSKI
430 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$630,000 $0 C  4.720 $630,000 

$0 Totals  4.720 $630,000 $630,000 
3-00527-04

Lot 3 of CSM 7953

 5.534

Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

PJC GROUP  LLC
ATTN EDMUND J JELINSKI
430 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$0 $0 XL  2.000 $0 

$0 Totals  2.000 $0 $0 
3-00527-05

OUTLOT 5 CSM 6723; ALSO LANDS DESC IN DOC 
#1662314

 2.000

Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11
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$0 $0 XL  0.275 $0 

$0 Totals  0.275 $0 $0 
3-00528-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT THAT PART OF BLOCK 
B, MARKED RESERVED, AND DESC V1175 P260 
R.O.D. WATER TOWER SITE

 0.000

372 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $250,500 C  0.239 $286,000 

$250,500 Totals  0.239 $286,000 $35,500 
3-00529-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT ALL THAT PART OF 
BLOCK B, MARKED RESERVED AS DESC IN V528 P10 
R.O.D.

 0.000

217 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

NSG DEVELOPMENT  LLC
2916 ATWOOD AVE
MADISON  WI 53704

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $18,700 C  0.275 $42,700 

$18,700 Totals  0.275 $42,700 $24,000 
3-00530-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT ALL THAT PART OF 
BLOCK B, MARKED RESERVED DESC IN V523 P212 
R.O.D.

 0.000

221 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD N. SHELESKI
PO BOX 75
LEASBURG  MO 65535

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.055 $0 

$0 Totals  0.055 $0 $0 
3-00531-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT COM AT INTERS OF N/L 
OF LOT 174 & E/L OF WASHINGTON ST TH NELY ALG 
ELY L OF WASHINGTON ST 30' TH E PLL WITH N/L 

 0.000

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ST PATRICK'S CONGREGATION
324 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.605 $0 

$0 Totals  0.605 $0 $0 
3-00532-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT THAT PART OF BLOCK 
B AS DESC IN V952 P58 R.O.D.

 0.000

Nicolet Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ST PATRICK'S CONGREGATION
324 NICOLET BLVD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  1.075 $0 

$0 Totals  1.075 $0 $0 
3-00535-00

TOWN OF THE ISLAND PLAT THAT PART OF BLOCK 
B & PRT OF LOTS 1 & 2 OF E.D. SMITH'S SUB DESC 
IN V446 P321, ALSO THAT PART OF LOTS 3 & 4 OF 

 1.075

388 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

GENERAL CHEMICAL  LLC
ATTN TAX MANAGER
90 E HALSEY RD
PARSIPPANY  NJ 07054

Sanitary C
School 3430

$180,000 $292,900 R  0.242 $472,900 

$292,900 Totals  0.242 $472,900 $180,000 
3-00536-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A PRT OF LOTS 1 
& 2  & GROVE PARK SUB PRT OF LOT 1 COMM AT 
INTER W LN LOT 1 GROVE PARK SUB AND 

 0.000

532 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN SCHMALZ
532 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$101,000 $112,500 R  0.174 $213,500 

$112,500 Totals  0.174 $213,500 $101,000 
3-00537-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A PART OF LOT 1 
DESC IN VOL 1352 P443 R.O.D. & THAT PART DESC 
IN DOC #708600 R.O.D.

 0.174

528 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

SHANE M. CORRELL
CHRISTINE M. CORRELL
528 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$119,000 $156,100 R  0.245 $275,100 

$156,100 Totals  0.245 $275,100 $119,000 
3-00538-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A N 85' OF S 425' 
OF LOT 1 EXCL E 15' ALSO THAT PRT DESC IN DOC 
#708601 CORRECTED BY DOC #824893 R.O.D.

 0.000

524 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

DAVID LIBBIN
SABRINA BOKHARI
524 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$98,000 $215,900 R  0.226 $313,900 

$215,900 Totals  0.226 $313,900 $98,000 
3-00540-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A N 70' OF S 340' 
OF LOT 1 EXCL E 15' ALSO THAT PRT DESC IN DOC 
#708602 R.O.D.

 0.000

516 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

ROGER A. KANITZ
CONSTANCE A. KANITZ
516 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $225,800 R  0.167 $254,800 

$225,800 Totals  0.167 $254,800 $29,000 
3-00541-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A N 50' OF S 270' 
OF LOT 1 EXCL E 15' ALSO THAT PRT DESC IN DOC 
#930388 R.O.D.

 0.000

512 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

RANDY J. MITCHLER
CONNIE S. MITCHLER
512 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $147,000 R  0.139 $171,500 

$147,000 Totals  0.139 $171,500 $24,500 
3-00542-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A N 50' OF S 220' 
OF LOT 1 EXCL E 15' ALSO THAT PRT DESC IN DOC 
#708603 R.O.D.

 0.000

508 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN P. HUBERS
508 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $198,700 R  0.161 $226,700 

$198,700 Totals  0.161 $226,700 $28,000 
3-00543-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A N 50' OF S 170' 
OF LOT 1 EXCL E 15' ALSO N 40' OF S 120' OF LOT 1 
DESC V766 P233 R.O.D.

 0.000

504 Riverway

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY AKA JEREMY L. HARRIS AK
504 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$500 $0 R  0.066 $500 

$0 Totals  0.066 $500 $500 
3-00544-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A S 80' OF LOT 1 
EXCL E 15' DESC IN V636 P43 R.O.D.

 0.066

Riverway

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY AKA JEREMY L. HARRIS AK
504 RIVERWAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 263 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XO  0.576 $0 

$0 Totals  0.576 $0 $0 
3-00545-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A THAT PART OF 
LOT 2 E OF LAWSON'S CANAL EXCL PART DESC 
V610 P59 & DOC #628865, #708600 #708601, 

 0.000

Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

NEENAH-MENASHA WATER POWER 
CO
ATTN NEENAH INC
3460 PRESTON RIDGE STE 600
ALPHARETTA  GA 30005

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$0 $0 XL  1.372 $0 

$0 Totals  1.372 $0 $0 
3-00546-00

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A A PARCEL OF 
LAND SITUATED N OF CANAL PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924 & CALLED CANAL POINT

 0.000

Racine St

Acres:Section: 

THE REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$500,000 $6,220,000 C  1.374 $6,720,000 

$6,220,000 Totals  1.374 $6,720,000 $500,000 
3-00548-00

Lot 2 of CSM 7770

 0.000

460 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

BANTA 1   LLC
327 RANDOLPH DR STE A
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$0 $0 XF  0.149 $0 

$0 Totals  0.149 $0 $0 
3-00548-01

SUB OF RESERVATION OF BLOCK A PART OF 
ORIGINAL LOT 49 AS DESC CSM #1165 REC AS DOC 
#598325 R.O.D. CURTIS REED PLAZA

 0.000

Curtis Reed Plaza

Acres:Section: 

US DEPARTMENT OF ARMY
1008 AUGUSTINE ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.195 $0 

$0 Totals  0.195 $0 $0 
3-00548-02

Lot 1 of CSM 7770

 0.000

450 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

THE REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$0 $0 XL  3.520 $0 

$0 Totals  3.520 $0 $0 
3-00548-03

Lot 1 of CSM 7953

 0.000

470 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

THE REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$0 $0 XL  1.750 $0 

$0 Totals  1.750 $0 $0 
3-00548-04

Lot 2 of CSM 7953

 1.750

Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

THE REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OF
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11
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$10,000 $105,400 R  0.093 $115,400 

$105,400 Totals  0.093 $115,400 $10,000 
3-00552-00

E. D. SMITH'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1 EXCL 
R/W OF C. & N.W. R.R. R/W

 0.000

382 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

OSCAR NOW INVESTMENTS  LLC
534 S LAKE ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $115,100 R  0.115 $127,600 

$115,100 Totals  0.115 $127,600 $12,500 
3-00553-00

E. D. SMITH'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1 EXCL 
R/W OF C. & N.W. R.R. R/W

 0.000

378 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA WOLLER
378 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $145,600 R  0.115 $158,100 

$145,600 Totals  0.115 $158,100 $12,500 
3-00554-00

E. D. SMITH'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

374 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. RAATZ
PEGGY A. RAATZ
8566 HERBST RD
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $78,900 R  0.115 $91,400 

$78,900 Totals  0.115 $91,400 $12,500 
3-00555-00

E. D. SMITH'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

370 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

ELH PROPERTIES  LLC
N288 MARION AVE
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $22,600 R  0.115 $35,100 

$22,600 Totals  0.115 $35,100 $12,500 
3-00556-00

E. D. SMITH'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

366 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

KATTOM  INC  LLC
2021 FENWAY CT
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $86,500 R  0.115 $99,000 

$86,500 Totals  0.115 $99,000 $12,500 
3-00557-00

E. D. SMITH'S SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

362 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

KENDRA E. JACQUE
1975 IROQUOIS CT
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $64,100 R  0.115 $76,600 

$64,100 Totals  0.115 $76,600 $12,500 
3-00558-00

WALTER BROS REPLAT LOT 9

 0.000

358 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

RATTIKAN VANG
2008 E EMMERS DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,000 $132,100 R  0.239 $158,100 

$132,100 Totals  0.239 $158,100 $26,000 
3-00560-00

WALTER BROS REPLAT LOT 12 & W 35' OF LOT 11 
ALSO PART OF LOT 17 DESC V737 P313 R.O.D.

 0.000

350 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L. JONES
350 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $137,700 R  0.113 $151,200 

$137,700 Totals  0.113 $151,200 $13,500 
3-00561-00

WALTER BROS REPLAT LOT 13

 0.000

342 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE M. YAO
342 AHNAIP ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $124,200 R  0.112 $137,700 

$124,200 Totals  0.112 $137,700 $13,500 
3-00562-00

WALTER BROS REPLAT LOT 14

 0.000

338 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

EPL INVESTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 293
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $130,200 R  0.103 $142,700 

$130,200 Totals  0.103 $142,700 $12,500 
3-00563-00

WALTER BROS REPLAT E 45' OF LOT 15, ALSO THAT 
PART OF LOT 16 DESC DOC #540846 R.O.D.

 0.000

334 Ahnaip St

Acres:Section: 

LANCE NEVINS
2714 CRESTVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$375,000 $1,359,200 C  6.980 $1,734,200 

$1,359,200 Totals  6.980 $1,734,200 $375,000 
3-00564-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
BEING THAT PRT LYING W OF W/L OF WASHINGTON 
ST & N OF N/L OF GARFIELD AVENUE & E OF R.R. 

 6.980

160 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ROADSTER MENASHA  LLC
5325 W ROGERS ST
WEST ALLIS  WI 53219

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $185,700 C  0.212 $217,200 

$185,700 Totals  0.212 $217,200 $31,500 
3-00565-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1035 REC AS DOC #578312 R.O.D. &  
ADJ PARCEL DESC
IN DOC #1196594, EXC THAT PART DESC IN DOC 

 0.000

214 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

MARK L. PFISTER
PO BOX 37
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$49,500 $57,400 C  0.336 $106,900 

$57,400 Totals  0.336 $106,900 $49,500 
3-00566-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
PART OF LOT 3 DESC V593 P213, R.O.D., EXCEPT 
THAT PART OF LOT 3 DESC IN DOC #1196594 R.O.D.

 0.000

216 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R. LAUE
216 WASHINGTON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$106,500 $619,400 C  1.960 $725,900 

$619,400 Totals  1.960 $725,900 $106,500 
3-00567-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
BEING THAT PART OF LOT 3 AS DESC IN V446 P292, 
V523 P532, V528 P54 & V609 P353  AND AS 

 0.000

257 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANEIP  INC
PO BOX 7110
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $34,600 C  0.197 $63,600 

$34,600 Totals  0.197 $63,600 $29,000 
3-00570-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
BEING THAT PART OF E 327.13' OF LOT 3 LYING 6' 
SLY OF SLY RAIL OF C.N.W. R.R. PER ASSESSOR'S 

 0.000

218 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

PARADIGM VIII PROPERTIES  INC
2711 N MASON ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$72,500 $134,700 C  0.591 $207,200 

$134,700 Totals  0.591 $207,200 $72,500 
3-00571-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
BEING SELY 200' OF LOT 4 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP 
OF 1924 EXC THAT PRT DES IN DOC# 732069 R.O.D.

 0.000

222 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY P. MULLER
N6871 STATE RD
BLACK CREEK  WI 54106

Sanitary C
School 3430

$6,500 $69,900 C  0.115 $76,400 

$69,900 Totals  0.115 $76,400 $6,500 
3-00572-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
THAT PART OF LOT 4 DESC IN DOC #569644 R.O.D.

 0.000

220 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

PARADIGM VIII PROPERTIES  INC
2711 N MASON ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$44,000 $114,700 C  0.807 $158,700 

$114,700 Totals  0.807 $158,700 $44,000 
3-00573-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
PART OF LOTS 3 & 5 DESC V1136 P295 & PART OF 
LOT 4 DESC V819 P495, EXCL PART DESC V1134 

 0.000

224 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

GDG/JAG HOLDINGS III  LLC
41 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$51,500 $245,800 C  1.580 $297,300 

$245,800 Totals  1.580 $297,300 $51,500 
3-00574-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
BEING PART OF LOTS 3,4,5,6 & PART OF GOVT LOT 
3 DESC DOC #573049 EXCL THAT PART LOT 5 & 

 0.000

268 Sanford St

Acres:Section: 

GDG/JAG HOLDINGS III  LLC
41 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$100 $0 C  0.016 $100 

$0 Totals  0.016 $100 $100 
3-00574-01

JONES PLAT OF THE ISLAND PRT OF LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

Sanford St

Acres:Section: 

GDG/JAG HOLDINGS III  LLC
41 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$17,500 $117,000 C  0.324 $134,500 

$117,000 Totals  0.324 $134,500 $17,500 
3-00575-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
BEING PART OF LOT 5 & PART GOV'T LOT 3 DESC 
AS LOT 1 OF CSM #1171 V1 OF SURVEYS P1171 IN 

 0.000

Sanford St

Acres:Section: 

GDG/JAG HOLDINGS III  LLC
41 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.888 $0 

$0 Totals  1.888 $0 $0 
3-00576-00

SUB OF PARTS OF LOTS 2 & 3 IN SEC 22 T20N R17E 
BEING LOT 6 EXC DESC V1143 P641, PRT OF LOTS 5 
& 7 DESC V831 P61 & V921 P149, PART OF LOT 5 

 0.000

226 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ST THOMAS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
226 WASHINGTON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.616 $0 

$0 Totals  0.616 $0 $0 
3-00579-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 3 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E THAT PART OF BLOCK C, DESC IN V748 P520  
R.O.D.

 0.000

204 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY
ATTN COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 2806
OSHKOSH  WI 54903

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  0.639 $0 

$0 Totals  0.639 $0 $0 
3-00580-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 3 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E BEING PRT OF BLOCK C, AS DESC IN V747 P25 
& PART OF VACATED RAILROAD STREET AS DESC 

 0.639

216 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

MODERN MFG  INC
216 RAILROAD ST
PO BOX 187
MENASHA  WI 54952-0187

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.366 $0 

$0 Totals  1.366 $0 $0 
3-00581-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E LOT 1, EXCL THAT PRT DESC IN DOC #536924 
R.O.D.

 0.000

80 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN ELECTRIC POWER CO
ATT  REAL ESTATE DIRECTOR
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53201

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $145,100 R  0.233 $166,600 

$145,100 Totals  0.233 $166,600 $21,500 
3-00582-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E E 203.4' OF LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

211 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

GLENN J. CALLAWAY
DOROTHY L. CALLAWAY
211 MATHEWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $149,200 R  0.143 $163,200 

$149,200 Totals  0.143 $163,200 $14,000 
3-00583-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

209 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

FI 209 MATHEWSON MENASHA  LLC
PO BOX 473
PLYMOUTH  WI 53073

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$16,500 $40,900 R  0.170 $57,400 

$40,900 Totals  0.170 $57,400 $16,500 
3-00584-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E LOT 4 & S 50' OF N 150' OF E 23' OF THAT 
PART OF LOT 7 LYG ADJ TO THE W/L OF LOT 4 PER 

 0.000

205 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.170 $0 

$0 Totals  0.170 $0 $0 
3-00586-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E E 148' OF LOT 5 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

203 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

NEENAH-MENASHA SEWAG 
COMMISSIO
101 GARFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  16.017 $0 

$0 Totals  16.017 $0 $0 
3-00587-00

SEC 22 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #4499 REC AS 
DOC #1090300 R.O.D.

 0.000

101 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

NEENAH-MENASHA SEWERAGE 
COMM
101 GARFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.170 $0 

$0 Totals  0.170 $0 $0 
3-00588-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E E 148' OF LOT 6 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

91 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

NEENAH MENASHA SEWERAGE 
COMMIS
101 GARFIELD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $84,400 R  0.272 $108,900 

$84,400 Totals  0.272 $108,900 $24,500 
3-00592-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E LOT 9 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

118 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT G. BURMEISTER
118 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $127,200 R  0.143 $141,200 

$127,200 Totals  0.143 $141,200 $14,000 
3-00593-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E LOT 10 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

115 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL G. VANDEN HEUVEL
310 PARKSIDE CT
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $151,500 R  0.143 $165,500 

$151,500 Totals  0.143 $165,500 $14,000 
3-00594-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E LOT 11 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1925

 0.000

111 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA R. BALSEWICZ
DANNON BALSEWICZ
111 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 269 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $139,900 R  0.215 $159,900 

$139,900 Totals  0.215 $159,900 $20,000 
3-00595-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E LOT 12 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

105 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS TROY MONTGOMERY
AMANDA D. MONTGOMERY
105 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $189,800 R  0.209 $209,300 

$189,800 Totals  0.209 $209,300 $19,500 
3-00596-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 22 T20N 
R17E LOT 13 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

101 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS S. MORAN
101 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$250,000 $1,250,000 C  5.783 $1,500,000 

$1,250,000 Totals  5.783 $1,500,000 $250,000 
3-00597-00

BLOCK  "A" OF HEWITT'S ADDITION E 200' OF LOT 1 
EXCL R.R. R/W & ALL OF LOTS 2 & 3 OF BLOCK  "A"

 5.783

206 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

MSK REALTY  LLC ET AL
14102 ABBEYFIELD AVE
ROSEMOUNT  MN 55068

Sanitary C
School 3430

$77,000 $269,200 C  1.416 $346,200 

$269,200 Totals  1.416 $346,200 $77,000 
3-00607-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOTS 1, 12 & W 50' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK B ALSO THAT PART OF E1/2 OF VACATED 
RANDALL ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 

 1.416

204 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

UNIVAR USA  INC
3075 HIGHLAND PKWY STE 200
DOWNERS GROVE  IL 60515

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $114,700 R  0.229 $136,200 

$114,700 Totals  0.229 $136,200 $21,500 
3-00609-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION E 50' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

210 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

ALFONSO BLOCK
210 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $190,400 R  0.238 $212,400 

$190,400 Totals  0.238 $212,400 $22,000 
3-00610-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION W 52' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

214 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

KITT B. KEBERLEIN
214 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $211,500 R  0.334 $239,500 

$211,500 Totals  0.334 $239,500 $28,000 
3-00611-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION E 48' OF LOT 3 & W 25' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK B

 0.000

216 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT RIESTERER
KELLY RIESTERER
216 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $164,100 R  0.308 $191,100 

$164,100 Totals  0.308 $191,100 $27,000 
3-00612-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION E 75' OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK B 
EXCL E 15' OF S 100' THEREOF

 0.000

220 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

IRION D. LAMBRECHT
220 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $142,200 R  0.335 $170,700 

$142,200 Totals  0.335 $170,700 $28,500 
3-00613-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 5 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

111 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

DELFINO L. FRANCO
111 RAILROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $145,900 R  0.164 $161,900 

$145,900 Totals  0.164 $161,900 $16,000 
3-00615-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION W 57' OF LOT 6 & E 15' OF S 100' 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

224 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. DEBAUCHE
224 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $133,300 R  0.204 $152,300 

$133,300 Totals  0.204 $152,300 $19,000 
3-00616-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 6 OF BLOCK B EXCL W 57'

 0.000

119 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

KOSSL PROPERTIES  LLC
716 THELOSEN DR
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,000 $148,100 R  0.133 $161,100 

$148,100 Totals  0.133 $161,100 $13,000 
3-00617-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #2136 REC AS DOC #738202 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

101 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

LYNNE KELLER APARTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 76
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $212,700 R  0.165 $228,700 

$212,700 Totals  0.165 $228,700 $16,000 
3-00617-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #2136 REC AS DOC #738202 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

105 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND L. CATRON
105 RAILROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $128,800 R  0.278 $153,800 

$128,800 Totals  0.278 $153,800 $25,000 
3-00618-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION W1/2 OF LOTS 7 & 8 OF BLOCK 
B

 0.000

227 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCHMELZER ENTERPRIES  LLC
1350 1/2 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,500 $130,300 R  0.343 $147,800 

$130,300 Totals  0.343 $147,800 $17,500 
3-00619-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 9 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

223 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. STIEG
223 GARFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $89,500 R  0.172 $106,000 

$89,500 Totals  0.172 $106,000 $16,500 
3-00621-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION E 50' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

217 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

ASHER JACOBSON
217 GARFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $159,600 R  0.172 $174,600 

$159,600 Totals  0.172 $174,600 $15,000 
3-00622-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION W 50' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

213 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. LUEBKE
213 GARFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,700 $4,900 C  0.344 $23,600 

$4,900 Totals  0.344 $23,600 $18,700 
3-00623-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 11 OF BLOCK B

 0.344

206 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

MSK REALTY  LLC ET AL
14102 ABBEYFIELD AVE
ROSEMOUNT  MN 55068

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $54,600 C  1.139 $89,600 

$54,600 Totals  1.139 $89,600 $35,000 
3-00626-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOTS 1 & 2 OF BLOCK C ALSO 
THAT PART OF E1/2 OF VACATED RANDALL ST ADJ 
THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 R.O.D.

 0.000

201 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

UNIVAR USA  INC
3075 HIGHLAND PKWY STE 200
DOWNERS GROVE  IL 60515

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $176,200 R  0.230 $197,700 

$176,200 Totals  0.230 $197,700 $21,500 
3-00630-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION W 50' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

213 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

LEE A. YAJ
KAYLA J. YAJ
213 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $86,100 R  0.230 $107,600 

$86,100 Totals  0.230 $107,600 $21,500 
3-00631-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION E 50' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

217 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA P. TOWNS
SAMANTHA A. KREGER
217 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$21,500 $37,500 R  0.230 $59,000 

$37,500 Totals  0.230 $59,000 $21,500 
3-00632-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION W 50' OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

219 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

CODY J. OLSON
219 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $154,000 R  0.230 $175,500 

$154,000 Totals  0.230 $175,500 $21,500 
3-00633-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION E 50' OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

221 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY SHEPARD
221 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,500 $109,800 R  0.109 $120,300 

$109,800 Totals  0.109 $120,300 $10,500 
3-00634-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION W 82' OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK C 
EXC S 42'

 0.000

225 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

TONY J. SCHMIDT
PO BOX 95
IRON RIVER  MI 49935

Sanitary C
School 3430

$11,500 $80,800 R  0.117 $92,300 

$80,800 Totals  0.117 $92,300 $11,500 
3-00635-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 5 OF BLOCK  C EXCL S 42' 
& W 82'

 0.000

201 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

TODD T. WITTMANN
408 W NORTH WATER ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  0.240 $0 

$0 Totals  0.240 $0 $0 
3-00636-00

HEWITTS ADDITION S 42' OF LOT 5 & N 16' OF LOT 6 
OF BLOCK C

 0.240

216 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

MODERN MFG  INC
216 RAILROAD ST
PO BOX 187
MENASHA  WI 54952-0187

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $115,500 R  0.183 $133,000 

$115,500 Totals  0.183 $133,000 $17,500 
3-00637-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION N 42' OF S 84' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK C

 0.000

209 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. MULLEN
PO BOX 187
MENASHA  WI 54952-0187

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $103,600 R  0.190 $121,600 

$103,600 Totals  0.190 $121,600 $18,000 
3-00638-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION S 42' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

213 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE M. DUBOIS
415 SECOND ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,500 $0 C  0.376 $20,500 

$0 Totals  0.376 $20,500 $20,500 
3-00639-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 1 OF BLOCK D ALSO THAT 
PRT OF E1/2 OF VACATED RANDALL STREET ADJ 
THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 R.O.D.

 0.000

Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

UNIVAR USA  INC
3075 HIGHLAND PKWY STE 200
DOWNERS GROVE  IL 60515

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $0 C  0.445 $24,500 

$0 Totals  0.445 $24,500 $24,500 
3-00640-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 2 OF BLOCK D EXCL E 8' 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

UNIVAR USA  INC
3075 HIGHLAND PKWY STE 200
DOWNERS GROVE  IL 60515

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $0 C  0.274 $15,000 

$0 Totals  0.274 $15,000 $15,000 
3-00642-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION E 8' OF LOT 2 & LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK D EXCL E 8' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

UNIVAR USA  INC
3075 HIGHLAND PKWY STE 200
DOWNERS GROVE  IL 60515

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $142,700 R  0.230 $164,200 

$142,700 Totals  0.230 $164,200 $21,500 
3-00643-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION E 8' OF LOT 3 & LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK D EXCL E 11' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

216 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D. MACHAK
216 ABBY AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $226,800 R  0.576 $259,800 

$226,800 Totals  0.576 $259,800 $33,000 
3-00644-00

LOT 1 CSM 6662 OF HEWITT'S ADDITION E 11' OF 
LOT 4 & ALL OF LOT 5 AND PART OF LOT 6  BLOCK 
D PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.576

218 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

MIGUEL ARROYO MARTINEZ
MARIA SOCORRO ARROYO
218 ABBY AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $110,600 R  0.400 $141,600 

$110,600 Totals  0.400 $141,600 $31,000 
3-00646-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 7 & PART OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK D AS DESC IN DOC #592748

 0.000

228 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL H. SANDERS
SAMANTHA H. KRAHN
228 ABBY AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,500 $82,200 R  0.149 $96,700 

$82,200 Totals  0.149 $96,700 $14,500 
3-00647-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 8 & W 50' OF S 1' OF LOT 11 
OF BLOCK D PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

232 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY ANN E SCHAEFER
232 ABBY AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$14,000 $113,500 R  0.144 $127,500 

$113,500 Totals  0.144 $127,500 $14,000 
3-00648-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 9 OF BLOCK D PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

225 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE D. STAHL
225 RAILROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $104,200 R  0.145 $118,200 

$104,200 Totals  0.145 $118,200 $14,000 
3-00649-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 10 OF BLOCK D PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

221 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

MRE INVESTMENTS  LLC
16 BRIGHTON CIR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $103,500 R  0.226 $124,500 

$103,500 Totals  0.226 $124,500 $21,000 
3-00650-00

HEWITT'S ADDITION LOT 11 OF BLOCK D EXCL S 1' 
OF W 50' PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

217 Railroad St

Acres:Section: 

RANDY L. GINTNER
1054 TULLAR RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,500 $75,600 R  0.375 $151,100 

$75,600 Totals  0.375 $151,100 $75,500 
3-00652-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

46 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT C. KNUTH
46 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $114,400 R  0.172 $130,900 

$114,400 Totals  0.172 $130,900 $16,500 
3-00653-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

50 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

JOY KELLY
50 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $155,100 R  0.172 $171,600 

$155,100 Totals  0.172 $171,600 $16,500 
3-00654-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

54 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB HABLEWITZ
SAMANTHA MONTENEGRO
54 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $150,600 R  0.172 $167,100 

$150,600 Totals  0.172 $167,100 $16,500 
3-00655-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

58 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. HEWITT
ERICA HEWITT
58 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$16,500 $139,900 R  0.172 $156,400 

$139,900 Totals  0.172 $156,400 $16,500 
3-00656-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

62 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS MCGEHEE
62 LAWSONSTREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $163,100 R  0.172 $179,600 

$163,100 Totals  0.172 $179,600 $16,500 
3-00657-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

66 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN A. HADLER
66 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $141,700 R  0.172 $158,200 

$141,700 Totals  0.172 $158,200 $16,500 
3-00658-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

70 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

LEONARD MAAS
70 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $142,100 R  0.172 $158,600 

$142,100 Totals  0.172 $158,600 $16,500 
3-00659-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

74 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

JACKLYN R. JOHNSON
74 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $172,300 R  0.344 $200,800 

$172,300 Totals  0.344 $200,800 $28,500 
3-00660-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOTS 10 & 
11 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

78 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY BLOHM
78 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $160,500 R  0.344 $189,000 

$160,500 Totals  0.344 $189,000 $28,500 
3-00662-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOTS 12 & 
13 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

90 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN L. NELL
90 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $111,100 R  0.172 $127,600 

$111,100 Totals  0.172 $127,600 $16,500 
3-00663-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

94 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. WISNIEWSKI
94 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$13,500 $107,600 R  0.138 $121,100 

$107,600 Totals  0.138 $121,100 $13,500 
3-00664-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

128 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. ACKERMAN
812 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $125,000 R  0.138 $138,500 

$125,000 Totals  0.138 $138,500 $13,500 
3-00665-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

124 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN T. MONTEMAYER
124 GARFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $97,600 R  0.137 $111,600 

$97,600 Totals  0.137 $111,600 $14,000 
3-00666-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 17 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

120 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD L. EBBEN
120 GARFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $178,800 R  0.142 $192,800 

$178,800 Totals  0.142 $192,800 $14,000 
3-00667-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

51 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

JASON BUELOW
51 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $155,600 R  0.286 $181,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.286 $181,100 $25,500 
3-00668-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOTS 2 & 3 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

113 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD R. WICKERSHEIM
KATHRY WICKERSHEIM
113 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $110,200 R  0.143 $124,200 

$110,200 Totals  0.143 $124,200 $14,000 
3-00670-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

105 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. HOLEWINSKI
105 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $164,400 R  0.142 $178,400 

$164,400 Totals  0.142 $178,400 $14,000 
3-00671-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

101 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L. KASARSKY
PO BOX 5661
DE PERE  WI 54115

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,500 $134,500 R  0.287 $160,000 

$134,500 Totals  0.287 $160,000 $25,500 
3-00673-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOTS 6 & 7 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

64 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE F. KOSITZKE
64 MATHEWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $75,500 R  0.143 $89,500 

$75,500 Totals  0.143 $89,500 $14,000 
3-00674-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

68 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

JAY W. HANSEN
N9341 SNAPDRAGON LN
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $189,200 R  0.143 $203,200 

$189,200 Totals  0.143 $203,200 $14,000 
3-00675-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

72 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J. HOPPE
72 MATHEWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $159,500 R  0.143 $173,500 

$159,500 Totals  0.143 $173,500 $14,000 
3-00676-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 10 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

76 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDAN J. SEWALL
DANIELLE C. ANDERSEN
76 MATHEWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $54,500 R  0.143 $68,500 

$54,500 Totals  0.143 $68,500 $14,000 
3-00677-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

80 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN KLOCKZIEN
80 MATHEWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $135,100 R  0.143 $149,100 

$135,100 Totals  0.143 $149,100 $14,000 
3-00678-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

84 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

BYRON B. KOPITZKE
84 MATHEWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $130,800 R  0.143 $144,800 

$130,800 Totals  0.143 $144,800 $14,000 
3-00679-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

88 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE W. JANKOWSKI
5240 PRIMROSE LN
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$14,000 $84,400 R  0.143 $98,400 

$84,400 Totals  0.143 $98,400 $14,000 
3-00680-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

92 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY DANIEL
92 MATHEWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $112,300 R  0.143 $126,300 

$112,300 Totals  0.143 $126,300 $14,000 
3-00681-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

96 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P G. LAMBRECHT
514 N LOCUST ST
GREEN BAY  WI 54303

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $58,500 R  0.142 $72,500 

$58,500 Totals  0.142 $72,500 $14,000 
3-00682-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION W 62.5' OF 
LOTS 16 & 17 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

104 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

FLOYD M. RUSCH
104 GARFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $103,200 R  0.143 $117,200 

$103,200 Totals  0.143 $117,200 $14,000 
3-00683-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION E 62.5' OF 
LOTS 16 & 17 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

108 Garfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

TODD W. KRUEGER
KIM M. KRUEGER
5675 W NATURES LN
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $41,100 R  0.142 $55,100 

$41,100 Totals  0.142 $55,100 $14,000 
3-00684-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 18 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

99 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK C. TENNESSEN
99 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $142,200 R  0.144 $156,200 

$142,200 Totals  0.144 $156,200 $14,000 
3-00685-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 19 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

97 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

JUAN DIAZ
97 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $108,900 R  0.144 $122,900 

$108,900 Totals  0.144 $122,900 $14,000 
3-00686-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 20 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

95 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

ANA M. CARDOZA
95 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$14,000 $114,200 R  0.144 $128,200 

$114,200 Totals  0.144 $128,200 $14,000 
3-00687-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 21 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

91 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER YANG
JOHNSON LEE
N9561 JADE CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $106,000 R  0.144 $120,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.144 $120,000 $14,000 
3-00688-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 22 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

87 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. SCHMIDT
87 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $110,300 R  0.144 $124,300 

$110,300 Totals  0.144 $124,300 $14,000 
3-00689-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 23 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

83 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

SHANE KRAMARCZYK
NICHOLE M. MALM
83 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $170,000 R  0.144 $184,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.144 $184,000 $14,000 
3-00690-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 24 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

79 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

SALLI J. COYLE
JESSE R. BUMAN
79 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $173,200 R  0.144 $187,200 

$173,200 Totals  0.144 $187,200 $14,000 
3-00691-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 25 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

75 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS K. JOHNSON
75 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $37,400 R  0.144 $51,400 

$37,400 Totals  0.144 $51,400 $14,000 
3-00692-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 26 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

71 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

INTEGRITY PROPERTY RENTALS  LL
PO BOX 265
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $138,200 R  0.144 $152,200 

$138,200 Totals  0.144 $152,200 $14,000 
3-00693-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 27 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

67 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

SUSANNA L. BOUSHLEY
THOMAS E. FARR
67 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,500 $139,800 R  0.287 $165,300 

$139,800 Totals  0.287 $165,300 $25,500 
3-00695-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOTS 28 & 
29 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

59 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE E. MOREY
CINDY ANN WOLF
59 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$70,000 $103,400 R  0.146 $173,400 

$103,400 Totals  0.146 $173,400 $70,000 
3-00696-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

116 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

RLN  LLC
108 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $6,300 R  0.167 $36,300 

$6,300 Totals  0.167 $36,300 $30,000 
3-00697-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

Fox St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY G. CLEVENGER
972 E SUNNYVIEW RD TRLR 29
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$70,000 $119,300 R  0.182 $189,300 

$119,300 Totals  0.182 $189,300 $70,000 
3-00698-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

108 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND W. ALBRECHT
108 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$70,000 $97,100 R  0.188 $167,100 

$97,100 Totals  0.188 $167,100 $70,000 
3-00699-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

104 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

RLN  LLC
108 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.203 $0 

$0 Totals  0.203 $0 $0 
3-00700-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

100 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$119,500 $251,100 R  0.484 $370,600 

$251,100 Totals  0.484 $370,600 $119,500 
3-00702-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

98 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

CORRINE A. GOSZ
TIMOTHY L. GOSZ
98 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$70,000 $69,800 R  0.207 $139,800 

$69,800 Totals  0.207 $139,800 $70,000 
3-00703-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

94 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

FROYLAN GARCIA
94 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$70,000 $87,100 R  0.209 $157,100 

$87,100 Totals  0.209 $157,100 $70,000 
3-00704-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

90 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID H. KNUIJT
PO BOX 321
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$70,000 $43,500 R  0.203 $113,500 

$43,500 Totals  0.203 $113,500 $70,000 
3-00705-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

86 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN L. LEMIEUX
LESLIE L. LEMIEUX
82 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$70,000 $76,500 R  0.203 $146,500 

$76,500 Totals  0.203 $146,500 $70,000 
3-00706-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

82 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN L. LEMIEUX
LESLIE L. LEMIEUX
82 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$68,500 $282,100 R  0.202 $350,600 

$282,100 Totals  0.202 $350,600 $68,500 
3-00707-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

80 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

GARY S. SANDERS
CHRISTA L. SANDERS
80 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$70,000 $83,500 R  0.196 $153,500 

$83,500 Totals  0.196 $153,500 $70,000 
3-00708-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

78 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

GARY S. SANDERS
CHRISTA L. SANDERS
80 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  2.879 $0 

$0 Totals  2.879 $0 $0 
3-00715-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDN LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4 
,5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 & 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

100 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SHEPARD PARK
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$100,000 $125,300 R  0.442 $225,300 

$125,300 Totals  0.442 $225,300 $100,000 
3-00729-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

62 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

DWAYNE H. DORSCHNER
62 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$70,000 $172,000 R  0.246 $242,000 

$172,000 Totals  0.246 $242,000 $70,000 
3-00731-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 7

 0.000

58 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. MAAS
NANCY MAAS
58 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$50,000 $111,200 R  0.638 $161,200 

$111,200 Totals  0.638 $161,200 $50,000 
3-00732-00

BUTTE DES MORTS GARDENS ADDITION LOTS 4 & 5 
OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

54 Fox St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. KOERNER
54 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $136,800 R  0.193 $154,800 

$136,800 Totals  0.193 $154,800 $18,000 
3-00733-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 1 OF BLOCK 
1 ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF VACATED RANDALL 
ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 R.O.D.

 0.000

100 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. KIMBALL
100 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $157,000 R  0.184 $174,500 

$157,000 Totals  0.184 $174,500 $17,500 
3-00735-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 2 OF BLOCK 
1 ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF VACATED RANDALL 
ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 R.O.D.

 0.000

102 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

LISA KICHEFSKI
102 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $155,200 R  0.179 $172,200 

$155,200 Totals  0.179 $172,200 $17,000 
3-00736-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 3 OF BLOCK 
1 ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF VACATED RANDALL 
ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 R.O.D.

 0.000

106 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

SHANE K. DEGROOT
106 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $140,300 R  0.179 $157,300 

$140,300 Totals  0.179 $157,300 $17,000 
3-00737-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 
1 ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF VACATED RANDALL 
ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 R.O.D.

 0.000

110 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE G. BROCKMAN
110 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 283 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,000 $131,900 R  0.179 $148,900 

$131,900 Totals  0.179 $148,900 $17,000 
3-00738-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 5 OF BLOCK 
1 ALSO THAT PRT OF W W1/2 OF VACATED 
RANDALL ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 

 0.000

114 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

PAULINE A. JOHNSON
114 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $180,000 R  0.138 $193,500 

$180,000 Totals  0.138 $193,500 $13,500 
3-00740-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION W 60' OF LOTS 6 
& 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

118 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. CARRIVEAU
THERESA A. CARRIVEAU
118 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $240,100 R  0.221 $260,600 

$240,100 Totals  0.221 $260,600 $20,500 
3-00741-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOTS 6 & 7 OF 
BLOCK 1,EXCL W 60', ALSO THAT PART OF W1/2 OF 
VACATED RANDALL ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC 

 0.000

126 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

JERMICAH JEROME JACKSON
MI JACKSON
126 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $205,800 R  0.210 $225,300 

$205,800 Totals  0.210 $225,300 $19,500 
3-00742-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 1 OF BLOCK 
2 EXCL R.R. R/W, ALSO THAT PART OF W1/2 OF 
VACATED RANDALL ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC 

 0.000

127 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN M. ERBRECHT
127 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $116,600 R  0.216 $136,600 

$116,600 Totals  0.216 $136,600 $20,000 
3-00743-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 2 OF BLOCK 
2 ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF VACATED RANDALL 
ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 R.O.D.

 0.000

204 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. WALDROP
204 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $133,400 R  0.166 $149,400 

$133,400 Totals  0.166 $149,400 $16,000 
3-00744-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 3 OF BLOCK 
2 ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF VACATED RANDALL 
ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC #727590 R.O.D.

 0.000

206 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY BOROWSKI JR
KERRY A. BOROWSKI
206 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $0 C  0.216 $12,000 

$0 Totals  0.216 $12,000 $12,000 
3-00745-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 
2 EXCL R.R. R/W, ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF 
VACATED RANDALL ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC 

 0.000

Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN A. GRIES
500 N COMMERCIAL ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$17,000 $13,500 R  0.181 $30,500 

$13,500 Totals  0.181 $30,500 $17,000 
3-00746-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 5 OF BLOCK 
2 EXCL R.R. R/W, ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF 
VACATED RANDALL ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC 

 0.000

Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN A. GRIES
500 N COMMERCIAL ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $186,400 R  0.181 $203,400 

$186,400 Totals  0.181 $203,400 $17,000 
3-00747-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 6 OF BLOCK 
2 EXCL R.R. R/W, ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF 
VACATED RANDALL ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC 

 0.000

220 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

ROBBIE SEDO
SHELLEY J. SEDO
220 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $206,600 R  0.181 $223,600 

$206,600 Totals  0.181 $223,600 $17,000 
3-00748-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 7 OF BLOCK 
2 EXCL R.R. R/W, ALSO THAT PRT OF W1/2 OF 
VACATED RANDALL ST ADJ THERETO DESC IN DOC 

 0.000

224 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

GEISE PROPERTIES  LLC
8014 COUNTY RD T
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $113,400 R  0.144 $127,400 

$113,400 Totals  0.144 $127,400 $14,000 
3-00749-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 1 OF BLOCK 
3

 0.000

119 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. CHRISTENSEN
119 MADISON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,500 $73,100 R  0.149 $87,600 

$73,100 Totals  0.149 $87,600 $14,500 
3-00750-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 2, ALSO 
THAT PRT OF LOT 3 COM AT NE COR OF LOT 3 TH S 
9.7' ALG E LINE OF LOT 3 TO POB TH S 37.6 ', TH W 

 0.000

115 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. BURKE
2509 GOSLING WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $79,100 R  0.138 $92,600 

$79,100 Totals  0.138 $92,600 $13,500 
3-00751-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 3 EXCL 
THAT PRT DESC AS COM AT NE COR OF LOT 3 TH S 
9.7' ALG E LINE OF LOT 3 TO POB TH S 37.6', TH W 

 0.000

111 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

RLN  LLC
108 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $143,400 R  0.144 $157,400 

$143,400 Totals  0.144 $157,400 $14,000 
3-00752-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 
3

 0.000

109 Madison St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW T. LAMIA
1113 N CHEYENNE ST
ROBERTS  WI 54023

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$14,000 $56,000 R  0.144 $70,000 

$56,000 Totals  0.144 $70,000 $14,000 
3-00753-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 5 OF BLOCK 
3

 0.000

200 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

SAUL C. CASTILLO
200 MATHEWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $71,400 R  0.179 $88,400 

$71,400 Totals  0.179 $88,400 $17,000 
3-00754-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 6 & N 12.5' 
OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

208 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

MELVIN L. TIMM
7065 WOODENSHOE RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $105,500 R  0.143 $119,500 

$105,500 Totals  0.143 $119,500 $14,000 
3-00755-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 7 OF BLOCK  
3

 0.143

209 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

DELORES B. JACOBSON
209 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,500 $114,300 R  0.108 $124,800 

$114,300 Totals  0.108 $124,800 $10,500 
3-00756-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 8 & N 12.5' 
OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

213 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

CLOUD P. VAN DEN HEUVEL
KARLA M. VAN DEN HEUVEL
356 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $139,800 R  0.179 $156,800 

$139,800 Totals  0.179 $156,800 $17,000 
3-00757-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 10 & S 12.5' 
OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

210 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. HANLAN
JANE L. HANLAN
210 MATHEWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,500 $107,400 R  0.108 $117,900 

$107,400 Totals  0.108 $117,900 $10,500 
3-00758-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION S 37.5' OF LOT 
11 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

217 Lawson St

Acres:Section: 

LUIS A. AGUILAR FERNANDEZ
217 LAWSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $150,300 R  0.143 $164,300 

$150,300 Totals  0.143 $164,300 $14,000 
3-00759-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

116 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

RANDAL J. FISCHER
116 ABBY AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$14,000 $169,900 R  0.143 $183,900 

$169,900 Totals  0.143 $183,900 $14,000 
3-00760-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

110 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERRY G. WRAY
SHERYL L. WRAY
110 ABBY AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $187,300 R  0.143 $201,300 

$187,300 Totals  0.143 $201,300 $14,000 
3-00761-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

108 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

TYLER D. BRANCHFIELD
THEA A. BRANCHFIELD
108 ABBY AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $150,300 R  0.143 $164,300 

$150,300 Totals  0.143 $164,300 $14,000 
3-00762-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

104 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. SCHNEIDER
TRISHA J. SCHNEIDER
104 ABBY AVE
MENSAHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $129,800 R  0.143 $143,800 

$129,800 Totals  0.143 $143,800 $14,000 
3-00763-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

100 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

FELICIA SALEWSKI
100 ABBY AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $112,400 R  0.143 $126,400 

$112,400 Totals  0.143 $126,400 $14,000 
3-00764-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 1 OF BLOCK 
4

 0.000

219 Mathewson St

Acres:Section: 

FREEDOM PROPERTY 
ENTERPRISES  
W6290 KLIKA RD
SHIOCTON  WI 54170

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,000 $14,600 C  0.143 $27,600 

$14,600 Totals  0.143 $27,600 $13,000 
3-00765-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 2 OF BLOCK 
4

 0.000

94 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

RATHKE SERVICES  LLC
111 RIVER ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $0 R  0.143 $14,000 

$0 Totals  0.143 $14,000 $14,000 
3-00766-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 3 OF BLOCK 
4

 0.000

Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

RATHKE SERVICES  LLC
111 RIVER ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$15,000 $78,000 R  0.153 $93,000 

$78,000 Totals  0.153 $93,000 $15,000 
3-00767-00

LAWSON & MATHEWSON ADDITION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 
4

 0.000

86 Abby Ave

Acres:Section: 

CMA RENTAL PROPERTIES  LLC
4421 N MCCARTHY RD
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XF  0.454 $0 

$0 Totals  0.454 $0 $0 
3-00770-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1, 2, 3 OF 
BLOCK 1 & PART OF NE1/4 SEC 22 T20N R17E AS 
DESC IN CSM #1166 RECORDED AS DOC #598326 

 0.000

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

US DEPARTMENT OF ARMY
1008 AUGUSTINE ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 11

$0 $0 M  10.500 $0 

$0 Totals  10.500 $0 $0 
3-00785-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 4 THROUGH 34 
INCLUSIVE OF BLOCK 1 ,EXCL R.R. R/W

 10.500

69 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

SONOCO US MILLS  INC
1 N SECOND ST
TAX DEPT B04
HARTSVILLE  SC 29550-3300

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.309 $0 

$0 Totals  0.309 $0 $0 
3-00790-00

SEC 22 T20N R17E THAT PART OF CSM #5353 REC 
AS DOC #1283917 AND DEDICATED FOR STREET 
R/W

 0.000

Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
161 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XL  0.005 $0 

$0 Totals  0.005 $0 $0 
3-00790-01

OUTLOT 1 OF CSM #5566 REC AS DOC #1322967 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$0 $0 XL  0.203 $0 

$0 Totals  0.203 $0 $0 
3-00790-02

OUTLOT 2 OF CSM #5353 REC AS DOC #1283917 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XL  0.353 $0 

$0 Totals  0.353 $0 $0 
3-00798-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #5353 REC AS DOC #1283917 LESS 
AS DESC IN DOC #1697601 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.353

Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13
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$135,000 $4,009,700 C  0.596 $4,144,700 

$4,009,700 Totals  0.596 $4,144,700 $135,000 
3-00799-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #5566 REC AS DOC #1322967 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

155 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

SHERWOOD MANOR 4  LLC
DBA MARINA PLACE
34711 FAIRVIEW RD
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$35,000 $253,700 R  0.038 $288,700 

$253,700 Totals  0.038 $288,700 $35,000 
3-00800-01

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
157 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

157 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN A. SPINDLER
157 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$29,000 $258,700 R  0.038 $287,700 

$258,700 Totals  0.038 $287,700 $29,000 
3-00800-02

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
159 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

159 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. LANGEL
159 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$29,000 $253,700 R  0.038 $282,700 

$253,700 Totals  0.038 $282,700 $29,000 
3-00800-03

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
161 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

161 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

DONALD F. SMITH
161 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$29,000 $245,200 R  0.038 $274,200 

$245,200 Totals  0.038 $274,200 $29,000 
3-00800-04

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
163 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

163 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

APRIL M. HANNON
MATTHEW KRAHN
163 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$29,000 $245,200 R  0.038 $274,200 

$245,200 Totals  0.038 $274,200 $29,000 
3-00800-05

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
165 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

165 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. GRUENWALD
165 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$29,000 $245,200 R  0.038 $274,200 

$245,200 Totals  0.038 $274,200 $29,000 
3-00800-06

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
167 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

167 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN OAMEK
KIMBERLY OAMEK
3156 PLEASANT ST
SUN PRAIRIE  WI 53590

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07
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$35,000 $247,700 R  0.038 $282,700 

$247,700 Totals  0.038 $282,700 $35,000 
3-00800-07

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
169 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

169 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES SNYDER
LYNN SNYDER
169 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$29,000 $278,100 R  0.038 $307,100 

$278,100 Totals  0.038 $307,100 $29,000 
3-00800-08

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
171 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

171 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

HARLAN G. KASTEIN
171 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$29,000 $249,800 R  0.038 $278,800 

$249,800 Totals  0.038 $278,800 $29,000 
3-00800-09

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
173 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

173 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

TESSA ANN NAIL
SAMUEL NAIL III
1215 CAMERON CIR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$29,000 $237,800 R  0.038 $266,800 

$237,800 Totals  0.038 $266,800 $29,000 
3-00800-10

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
175 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

175 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY R. PETTIT
LINDSAY L. PETTIT
175 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$35,000 $247,900 R  0.038 $282,900 

$247,900 Totals  0.038 $282,900 $35,000 
3-00800-11

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
177 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

177 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

LAURI A. MIRANDA
WILLIAM F. BANE
177 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$29,000 $237,800 R  0.038 $266,800 

$237,800 Totals  0.038 $266,800 $29,000 
3-00800-12

MARINA PLACE OF MENASHA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
179 AND A 8.34%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1287191 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

179 Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE RIEDEL
179 MARINA PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 07

$53,000 $343,800 C  0.202 $396,800 

$343,800 Totals  0.202 $396,800 $53,000 
3-00803-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 110' OF LOTS 12 & 
13 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

103 Main St

Acres:Section: 

Z ON MAIN  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13
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$0 $0 XL  2.518 $0 

$0 Totals  2.518 $0 $0 
3-00810-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 
4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,14,15,16,17,18,19 & S 20' OF LOTS 12 
& 13 ALSO THE N 66.67' OF LOT 20 AND THE N 66.67' 

 0.000

1 Center St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
MARINA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$15,500 $179,300 C  0.060 $194,800 

$179,300 Totals  0.060 $194,800 $15,500 
3-00816-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 20' OF W 30' OF LOT 
23 OF BLOCK  2 EXCL THAT LAND DESC IN DOC 
#1339608 WINNEBAGO COUNTY R.O.D.

 0.000

163 Main St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD J. MERKES
163A MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XL  0.010 $0 

$0 Totals  0.010 $0 $0 
3-00816-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOT 23 OF 
BLOCK  2 AS DESC IN DOC #1339608 LESS AS DESC 
IN DOC #1697601 WINNEBAGO COUNTY R.O.D.

 0.010

Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$43,000 $440,800 C  0.163 $483,800 

$440,800 Totals  0.163 $483,800 $43,000 
3-00817-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 30' OF LOT 23 & W 
23' OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 2 EXCL THAT LAND DESC 
IN DOC #1339603 ALSO THAT LAND DESC IN DOC 

 0.165

165 Main St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. PAMENTER
2725 W CAPITOL DR
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XL  0.022 $0 

$0 Totals  0.022 $0 $0 
3-00817-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOT 23 & 
LOT 24 OF BLOCK 2 AS DESC IN DOC #1339603 AND 
DOC #1339607 EXCEPT THAT AREA IN DOC 

 0.022

Marina Pl

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$275,500 $15,627,900 C  0.917 $15,903,400 

$15,627,900 Totals  0.917 $15,903,400 $275,500 
3-00820-00

LOT 1 CSM 7008 (DOC1697638) BEING PART OF LOT 
3 CSM 5353, ALL OF LOTS 26 & 25 AND A PART OF 
LOTS 23,24,27 & 28 BLOCK 2, ORIGINAL PLAT OF 

 0.917

201 Main St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA DOWNTOWN 
DEVELOPMENT  
ONE NEENAH CENTER STE 700
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$188,000 $654,900 C  0.719 $842,900 

$654,900 Totals  0.719 $842,900 $188,000 
3-00824-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1, 2, 15 & 16 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

41 Main St

Acres:Section: 

BUTTERFLY & BEAR  LLC
41 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13
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$18,500 $9,000 C  0.180 $27,500 

$9,000 Totals  0.180 $27,500 $18,500 
3-00825-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

Center St

Acres:Section: 

BUTTERFLY & BEAR  LLC
41 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$283,000 $9,309,700 C  1.083 $9,592,700 

$9,309,700 Totals  1.083 $9,592,700 $283,000 
3-00835-01

Lot 1 of CSM 7735

 0.000

1 Main St

Acres:Section: 

THE BRIN  LLC
ATTN KIP GOLDEN
327 RANDOLPH DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XL  0.297 $0 

$0 Totals  0.297 $0 $0 
3-00835-02

Lot 2 of CSM 7735

 0.000

Center St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$40,000 $0 C  0.179 $40,000 

$0 Totals  0.179 $40,000 $40,000 
3-00836-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

13 Main St

Acres:Section: 

THE BRIN  LLC
ATTN KIP GOLDEN
327 RANDOLPH DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$47,000 $103,900 C  0.179 $150,900 

$103,900 Totals  0.179 $150,900 $47,000 
3-00838-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

23 Main St

Acres:Section: 

PETER JOHN KEMPS
104 RIVER ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$94,000 $210,200 C  0.359 $304,200 

$210,200 Totals  0.359 $304,200 $94,000 
3-00839-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 3 & 14 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

27 Main St

Acres:Section: 

BUTTERFLY & BEAR  LLC
41 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$11,500 $177,700 C  0.043 $189,200 

$177,700 Totals  0.043 $189,200 $11,500 
3-00843-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 20' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK 4, EXCLUDING THE W 6' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

14 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO S. NUNEZ
MARIA A. NUNEZ
1027 S EAST ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13
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$21,000 $101,900 C  0.080 $122,900 

$101,900 Totals  0.080 $122,900 $21,000 
3-00845-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7441

 0.000

10 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

TONY'S TAYCO TAP  LLC
TONY EIKLAND
78 FOX ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$32,000 $185,300 C  0.122 $217,300 

$185,300 Totals  0.122 $217,300 $32,000 
3-00846-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 35.5' OF S 95' OF 
LOTS 1,2 & 3 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

6 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

JULIA MORALES
1625 COOLAGE CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$51,500 $313,100 C  0.196 $364,600 

$313,100 Totals  0.196 $364,600 $51,500 
3-00847-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOTS 1, 2, & 
3 OF BLOCK 4 AS DESC IN DOC #471976 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

2 Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

RUSS JONES  LLC
2 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$12,000 $5,800 C  0.125 $17,800 

$5,800 Totals  0.125 $17,800 $12,000 
3-00849-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK 4 
EXCL THAT PART DESC IN V978 P558 WINNEBAGO 
CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Water St

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL D. JONES
2 TAYCO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$17,000 $0 R  0.180 $17,000 

$0 Totals  0.180 $17,000 $17,000 
3-00850-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

262 Water St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$17,000 $83,100 R  0.180 $100,100 

$83,100 Totals  0.180 $100,100 $17,000 
3-00851-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

258 Water St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M HOEHNE  TRUSTEE OF 
258 WATER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
3-00852-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

254 Water St

Acres:Section: 

BAKALOR PROPERTIES  LLC
334 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$9,000 $53,000 R  0.091 $62,000 

$53,000 Totals  0.091 $62,000 $9,000 
3-00853-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 4 COM SW CORNER LOT 8, TH N 63.6' ,E 
42.42' ,NELY 16.7' ,E 6.33' TO E/L LOT 8, THENCE S 

 0.000

250 Water St

Acres:Section: 

NMP PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 92
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$8,000 $65,200 R  0.050 $73,200 

$65,200 Totals  0.050 $73,200 $8,000 
3-00854-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 4 COM AT SW COR LOT 8 TH N 63.6' E 42.42' 
NELY 16.7' E 6.33' TO E/L LOT 8 THENCE N 28.45' W 

 0.000

7 High St

Acres:Section: 

7 HIGH  LLC
W9348 OLD 54 RD
NEW LONDON  WI 54961

Sanitary C
School 3430

$6,500 $86,000 R  0.039 $92,500 

$86,000 Totals  0.039 $92,500 $6,500 
3-00855-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 28.4' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

9 High St

Acres:Section: 

ASHER JACOBSON
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,500 $96,200 R  0.090 $110,700 

$96,200 Totals  0.090 $110,700 $14,500 
3-00856-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART LOTS 9 & 10 OF 
BLOCK 4 COM S/W COR LOT 9, N65', E 50', S/E TO 
PART ON S/L LOT 10, 10' E OF S/W COR TH W TO 

 0.000

11 High St

Acres:Section: 

HRI GROUP  LLC
1121 RACINE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $110,700 R  0.083 $124,200 

$110,700 Totals  0.083 $124,200 $13,500 
3-00857-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 51.5' OF N 70.3' OF 
LOT 9 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

251 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. VANDENBERG
KAREN L. VANDENBERG
251 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $239,300 R  0.206 $265,300 

$239,300 Totals  0.206 $265,300 $26,000 
3-00858-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOTS 9 & 10 
OF BLOCK 4  COM SE COR LOT 10, W 51.5' NW TO 
PART IN LOT 9 THAT IS 50' E OF W/L LOT 9 & 65' N 

 0.000

255 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. KETTNER
N2521 THORNAPPLE LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $97,700 R  0.190 $123,200 

$97,700 Totals  0.190 $123,200 $25,500 
3-00859-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

261 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

JACOBSON HOMES  LLC
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XC  0.173 $0 

$0 Totals  0.173 $0 $0 
3-00860-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK 4 
EXCL THAT PART DESC IN DOC #1058328 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

265 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$24,000 $90,600 C  0.138 $114,600 

$90,600 Totals  0.138 $114,600 $24,000 
3-00861-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF THE 
FOLLOWING LOTS 3 & 13 DESC V700 P585,LOT 3 AS 
DESC IN V728 P331,LOT 4 AS DESC IN V978 PG558 & 

 0.000

267 Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

LMH HOLDINGS  LLC
818 N RICHMOND ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$32,000 $5,800 C  0.123 $37,800 

$5,800 Totals  0.123 $37,800 $32,000 
3-00862-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 & PART OF 
LOT 13 OF BLOCK 4 AS DESC IN V891 P77 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Tayco St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO NUNEZ A. CASARES
1027 S EAST ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 XL  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
3-00862-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA BLOCK 4 BEING THAT 
PART OF KAUKAUNA ST R/W DEDICATED FOR 
FOUNTAIN USE

 0.000

Kaukauna St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  8.570 $0 

$0 Totals  8.570 $0 $0 
3-00867-00

ALL THAT PART OF VACATED RIVER STREET, ALL 
OF LOTS 1-27, BLOCK 12, AND PART OF LOTS 2-18, 
22, 23, 40, AND 41, ALL OF LOTS 24-39 ALL IN BLOCK 

 8.570

271 River St

Acres:Section: 

COVERIS FLEXIBLES US  LLC
ATTN REAL ESTATE DPT
1100 BOUL. RENE-LEVESQUE QUEST
24TH FLOOR
MONTREAL  QUEBEC  CANADA 
H3B-4X9

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$0 $0 M  1.590 $0 

$0 Totals  1.590 $0 $0 
3-00867-01

ALL OF LOTS 28-37, BLOCK 12, TWO ADDITIONS TO 
THE VILLAGE OF MENASHA, SECTION 22, 
TOWNSHIP 20 NORTH, RANGE 17 EAST, CITY OF 

 1.590

251 River St

Acres:Section: 

COVERIS FLEXIBLES US  LLC
ATTN REAL ESTATE DPT
1100 BOUL. RENE-LEVESQUE QUEST
24TH FLOOR
MONTREAL  QUEBEC  CANADA 
H3B-4X9

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 M  0.083 $0 

$0 Totals  0.083 $0 $0 
3-00867-02

ALL OF OUTLOT 1 AND 2, OF CSM NO 5978, CITY OF 
MENASHA, WINNEBAGO COUNTY, WISCONSIN

 0.083

River St

Acres:Section: 

COVERIS FLEXIBLES US  LLC
ATTN REAL ESTATE DPT
1100 BOUL. RENE-LEVESQUE QUEST
24TH FLOOR
MONTREAL  QUEBEC  CANADA 
H3B-4X9

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 10

$0 $0 XO  0.914 $0 

$0 Totals  0.914 $0 $0 
3-00875-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 38, 39, 40, 41, 
42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 OF BLOCK 12 EXCEPT THAT 
PART OF LOTS 46 & 47 DESC IN DOC # 1348772 

 0.000

River St

Acres:Section: 

CHICAGO NORTH WESTERN 
TRANSPOR
17641 S ASHLAND AVE
HOMEWOOD  IL 60430

Sanitary C
School 3430

$53,000 $141,100 R  0.528 $194,100 

$141,100 Totals  0.528 $194,100 $53,000 
3-00877-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 48 & 49 OF 
BLOCK 12 AND PARTS OF LOT 46 & 47 AS DESC IN 
DOC # 1348772 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

141 River St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA POINTS  LLC
210 N MAIN ST
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,300 $0 C  0.536 $18,300 

$0 Totals  0.536 $18,300 $18,300 
3-00880-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 50, 51, 52, 53 OF 
BLOCK 12

 0.000

River St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA POINTS  LLC
210 N MAIN ST
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$53,000 $174,500 R  0.203 $227,500 

$174,500 Totals  0.203 $227,500 $53,000 
3-00882-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 54 & 55 OF 
BLOCK 12

 0.000

121 River St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA POINTS  LLC
210 N MAIN ST
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$64,000 $168,300 R  0.708 $232,300 

$168,300 Totals  0.708 $232,300 $64,000 
3-00885-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 56, 57, 58, 59, 
60, 61, 62 OF BLOCK 12

 0.000

117 River St

Acres:Section: 

KURTIS SCHAEUBLE
117 RIVER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XO  0.046 $0 

$0 Totals  0.046 $0 $0 
3-00888-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF BLOCK 13 
EXCL THAT PART AS DESC IN DOC #1267672 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

River St

Acres:Section: 

CHICAGO NORTH WESTERN 
TRANSPOR
NORTH WESTERN 
TRANSPORTATION C
17641 S ASHLAND AVE
HOMEWOOD  IL 60430

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  1.284 $0 

$0 Totals  1.284 $0 $0 
3-00888-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 13 AND ADJACENT PARCEL AS DESC IN DOC 
#1267672 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

River St

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.184 $0 

$0 Totals  0.184 $0 $0 
3-00890-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 & 
S1/2 OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 13

 0.000

River St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.326 $0 

$0 Totals  0.326 $0 $0 
3-00892-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 9, 10, 11,13 & 
N1/2 OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 13

 0.000

River St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XF  0.076 $0 

$0 Totals  0.076 $0 $0 
3-00894-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK 13

 0.000

80 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

US DEPARTMENT OF ARMY
1008 AUGUSTINE ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$395,000 $3,837,200 C  1.222 $4,232,200 

$3,837,200 Totals  1.222 $4,232,200 $395,000 
3-00900-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 & 8 
OF BLOCK 44 AND THE N1/2 OF VACATED WATER 
ST ALSO THAT PRT DESC IN DOC #754561 R.O.D.

 0.000

225 Main St

Acres:Section: 

DISCOVERY POINT APARTMENTS  LL
229 E WASHINGTON ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 13

$0 $0 M  0.651 $0 

$0 Totals  0.651 $0 $0 
3-00908-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA THAT PART OF 
RESERVATION LYG EAST OF BLOCK 49 & WEST OF 
TAYCO ST. EXCL W 50' THEREOF

 0.651

River St

Acres:Section: 

SONOCO US MILLS  INC
1 N SECOND ST
TAX DEPT B04
HARTSVILLE  SC 29550-3300

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$10,500 $4,300 C  0.394 $14,800 

$4,300 Totals  0.394 $14,800 $10,500 
3-00915-00

SEC 22 T20N R17E PARCEL "A" AS DESC IN DOC 
#1336658 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

River St

Acres:Section: 

CRANSATIONS  LLC
DBA SIMPLY INCREDIBLE BUSINESS
325 S OLSON AVE UNIT E
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.172 $0 

$0 Totals  0.172 $0 $0 
3-00915-01

Parcel IV:  Part of Lots Twenty (20) and Nineteen (19) in 
Block Forty-nine (49) and part of the Reservation, Two 
Additions to the Village of Menasha, (Menasha Plat), 

 0.000

River St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  0.648 $0 

$0 Totals  0.648 $0 $0 
3-00916-00

ALL THAT PART OF VACATED RIVER STREET AND 
PART OF LOTS 18, 19, 21, 22, AND 23, BLOCK 49 AND 
PART OF THE RESERVATION, TWO ADDITIONS TO 

 0.648

240 River St

Acres:Section: 

COVERIS FLEXIBLES US  LLC
ATTN REAL ESTATE DPT
1100 BOUL. RENE-LEVESQUE QUEST
24TH FLOOR
MONTREAL  QUEBEC  CANADA 
H3B-4X9

Sanitary C
School 3430

$105,900 $215,500 C  1.198 $321,400 

$215,500 Totals  1.198 $321,400 $105,900 
3-00918-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 
AND LOTS 34, 35, 36 OF BLOCK 50 LYING N OF R.R. 
R/W

 0.000

198 River St

Acres:Section: 

CRANSATIONS  LLC
DBA SIMPLY INCREDIBLE BUSINESS
325 S OLSON AVE UNIT E
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$96,900 $0 C  2.780 $96,900 

$0 Totals  2.780 $96,900 $96,900 
3-00922-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 
8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16, 
17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26, 27 & 28 OF BLOCK 50

 2.780

100 River St

Acres:Section: 

DANZ REAL ESTATE  LLC
PO BOX 28
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $3,500 C  0.473 $20,000 

$3,500 Totals  0.473 $20,000 $16,500 
3-00925-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 29 OF BLOCK  50 
EXCL R.R. R/W & ALL OF LOTS 30 & 31 OF BLOCK 50

 0.473

River St

Acres:Section: 

DANZ REAL ESTATE  LLC
PO BOX 28
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,400 $6,400 C  0.636 $35,800 

$6,400 Totals  0.636 $35,800 $29,400 
3-00927-00

SEC 22 T20N R17E PARCEL "C" AS DESC IN DOC 
#1336658 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D. (LESSEE - 
PECHINEY PLASTIC PACKAGING, INC.) Soo Line 

 0.000

198 River St

Acres:Section: 

CRANSATIONS  LLC
DBA SIMPLY INCREDIBLE BUSINESS
325 S OLSON AVE UNIT E
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XO  0.574 $0 

$0 Totals  0.574 $0 $0 
3-00929-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA R/W ACROSS LOTS 
32, 33, 34, 35, 36 OF BLOCK  50 EXCL LEASE #10027 
TO AMERICAN CAN CO.

 0.000

River St

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  2.086 $0 

$0 Totals  2.086 $0 $0 
3-00930-00

SEC 22 T20N R17E THAT PORTION OF LAND LYING 
IN THE FOX RIVER COMMONLY KNOWN AS JAMES 
ISLAND

 0.000

James Island

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  5.681 $0 

$0 Totals  5.681 $0 $0 
4-00001-00

THAT PRT OF BLK 55 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924 SEC 14 T20N R17E & VACATED MANITOWOC 
ST BOUNDED ON N BY FOURTH & SHEBOYGAN STS 

 5.681

741 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

AGNL SEAL  LP  A DELAWARE LIMI
245 PARK AVENUE 24TH FLOOR
NEW YORK  NY 10167

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $134,000 R  0.148 $155,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.148 $155,000 $21,000 
4-00003-00

Lot One (1), Block Four (4), in the Subdivision of all of Lot 
Seven (7) and all of Lot Six (6) except the East 66 feet and 
part of Lots Eighteen (18) and Nineteen (19) of Block 

 0.000

420 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY A. SCHMUDE A/K/A 
GREGO
420 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $104,900 R  0.138 $124,400 

$104,900 Totals  0.138 $124,400 $19,500 
4-00004-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 2 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

416 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. JENS
416 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $87,400 R  0.138 $106,900 

$87,400 Totals  0.138 $106,900 $19,500 
4-00005-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 3 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

412 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

RUTH E. PETRIE
N8884 S ONEIDA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $122,200 R  0.138 $141,700 

$122,200 Totals  0.138 $141,700 $19,500 
4-00006-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 4 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

408 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. MEYER
408 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$34,000 $244,000 R  0.262 $278,000 

$244,000 Totals  0.262 $278,000 $34,000 
4-00007-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 5 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

400 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

WALTER T. RAGLAND
TARSHA L. RAGLAND
1744 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $124,600 R  0.197 $152,600 

$124,600 Totals  0.197 $152,600 $28,000 
4-00008-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 6 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

736 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD L. MARCKS
736 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $146,300 R  0.200 $174,800 

$146,300 Totals  0.200 $174,800 $28,500 
4-00009-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 7 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

734 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

FVW PROPERTIES TWO  LLC
1425 W 2ND AVE
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $152,600 R  0.197 $180,600 

$152,600 Totals  0.197 $180,600 $28,000 
4-00010-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 8 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

729 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

F COVID  LLC
923 S MAIN ST STE E
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $157,700 R  0.196 $185,200 

$157,700 Totals  0.196 $185,200 $27,500 
4-00011-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 9 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

733 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH W. LINGNOFSKI
SHELLY A. LINGNOFSKI
733 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $113,100 R  0.280 $147,600 

$113,100 Totals  0.280 $147,600 $34,500 
4-00012-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 1 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

516 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND J. SCHROTH LT
MARION H. SCHROTH
W7649 TOWNLINE CIR
VAN DYNE  WI 54979

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $118,300 R  0.155 $140,300 

$118,300 Totals  0.155 $140,300 $22,000 
4-00013-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOT 2 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

741 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN J. SCHROTH
741 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$35,000 $115,100 R  0.290 $150,100 

$115,100 Totals  0.290 $150,100 $35,000 
4-00015-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 OF BLOCK  
55 LOTS 3 & 4 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

733 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MARION H. SCHROTH
C/O LINDA SCHROTH
W7649 TOWNLINE RD
VAN DYNE, WI 54979

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $336,600 C  0.781 $379,100 

$336,600 Totals  0.781 $379,100 $42,500 
4-00018-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 
6,18,19 OF BLOCK 55 ALSO LOTS 5,6,7,8,9 IN BLOCK 
5 OF BLOCK 55

 0.000

510 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND J. SCHROTH
MARION H. SCHROTH
PO BOX 545
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $97,600 R  0.157 $119,600 

$97,600 Totals  0.157 $119,600 $22,000 
4-00021-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 E 50' OF N 150' OF LOT 
1

 0.000

729 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MAYLEA M. LEVERANCE
729 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $128,800 R  0.157 $150,800 

$128,800 Totals  0.157 $150,800 $22,000 
4-00022-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 50' OF E 100' OF N 
150' OF LOT 1 EXCL N 15' FOR ST R/W

 0.000

725 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. ELY
SHERRY M. ELY
725 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $152,200 R  0.157 $174,200 

$152,200 Totals  0.157 $174,200 $22,000 
4-00023-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 50' OF E 150' OF N 
150' OF LOT 1 EXCL N 15' FOR ST R/W

 0.000

721 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. TESSEN
721 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $105,500 R  0.157 $128,000 

$105,500 Totals  0.157 $128,000 $22,500 
4-00024-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 50' OF E 200' OF N 
150' OF LOT 1 EXCL N 15' FOR ST R/W

 0.000

717 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

ROSE M. LEWIS
717 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $129,200 R  0.157 $151,700 

$129,200 Totals  0.157 $151,700 $22,500 
4-00025-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 50' OF E 250' OF N 
150' OF LOT 1

 0.000

713 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. DIETZ
713 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $117,000 R  0.157 $139,500 

$117,000 Totals  0.157 $139,500 $22,500 
4-00026-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 50' OF E 300' OF N 
150' OF LOT 1

 0.000

709 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

KATHY GREEN
1744 N GILLETT ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $123,700 R  0.157 $146,200 

$123,700 Totals  0.157 $146,200 $22,500 
4-00027-00

SUB OF LOTS 8 & 9 OF BLOCK  55 COM AT POINT ON 
S/L 6TH ST 131.24' E OF INTERSCN S/L 6TH ST & E/L 
DE PERE ST. S 150', E 50', N TO S/L 6TH ST, W TO 

 0.000

705 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN J. ROTH
705 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $208,500 R  0.185 $234,500 

$208,500 Totals  0.185 $234,500 $26,000 
4-00028-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 55' OF E 312.24' OF 
LOTS 1 & 2, N OF FIFTH ST

 0.000

708 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L. GERARDEN
SARAH L. GERARDEN
PO BOX 171
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $159,300 R  0.236 $192,300 

$159,300 Totals  0.236 $192,300 $33,000 
4-00029-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 70' OF E 257.24' OF 
LOTS 1 & 2, N OF FIFTH ST

 0.000

712 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY R. PHILLIPS
712 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $0 C  0.236 $33,000 

$0 Totals  0.236 $33,000 $33,000 
4-00030-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 70' OF E 187.24' OF 
LOTS 1 & 2, N OF FIFTH ST

 0.000

Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN M. THIENEL
720 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $163,500 R  0.185 $189,500 

$163,500 Totals  0.185 $189,500 $26,000 
4-00031-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 55' OF E 117.24' OF 
LOTS 1 & 2, N OF FIFTH ST

 0.000

720 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN M. THIENEL
720 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $195,800 R  0.202 $224,300 

$195,800 Totals  0.202 $224,300 $28,500 
4-00032-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 E 60' OF W 327.22' OF 
LOTS 1 & 2, N OF FIFTH ST

 0.000

724 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA L. SMITH
724 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$21,500 $118,900 R  0.151 $140,400 

$118,900 Totals  0.151 $140,400 $21,500 
4-00033-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 E 51.8' OF S 62.73' OF 
LOT 2 & E 51.8' OF LOT 3

 0.151

725 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

BAYLIE A. SCHUMACHER
ROBERT J. SCHUMACHER
725 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $149,400 R  0.143 $169,900 

$149,400 Totals  0.143 $169,900 $20,500 
4-00034-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 51.7' OF E 103.5' OF S 
62.73' OF LOT 2 & W 51.7' OF E 103.5' OF LOT 3

 0.000

721 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD L. TETZKE JR
721 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $162,700 R  0.143 $183,200 

$162,700 Totals  0.143 $183,200 $20,500 
4-00035-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 51.7' OF E 155.2' OF S 
62.73' OF LOT 2 & W 51.7' OF E 155.2' OF LOT 3

 0.000

717 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL K. KENT
CASSANDRA D. KENT
717 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $102,300 R  0.143 $122,800 

$102,300 Totals  0.143 $122,800 $20,500 
4-00036-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 51.7' OF E 206.9' OF S 
62.73' OF LOT 2 & W 51.7' OF E 206.9' OF LOT 3

 0.000

713 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC R. VAN LINN
713 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $163,700 R  0.143 $183,700 

$163,700 Totals  0.143 $183,700 $20,000 
4-00037-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 W 51.5' OF E 258.4' OF S 
62.73' OF LOT 2 & W 51.5' OF E 258.4' OF LOT 3

 0.000

709 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW C. BROWN
709 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $143,300 R  0.144 $163,800 

$143,300 Totals  0.144 $163,800 $20,500 
4-00038-00

SUB OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  55 E 51.92' OF W 71.06' OF 
S 62.73' OF LOT 2 & E 51.92' OF W 71.06' OF LOT 3

 0.000

705 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ROSALIE A MOHNEN IRREVOCABLE 
T
705 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.670 $0 

$0 Totals  0.670 $0 $0 
4-00040-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 9 BLOCK 55 LOT 1 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

516 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ST JOHN'S CONGREGATION
528 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XL  0.045 $0 

$0 Totals  0.045 $0 $0 
4-00041-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 9 BLOCK 55, N 15' 
OF W 131.24' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $178,500 R  0.175 $203,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.175 $203,500 $25,000 
4-00042-00

SUB OF LOT 9 BLOCK 55 S 57.94' OF N 72.94' OF W 
131.24' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

517 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER C. LEE
517 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $145,000 R  0.181 $170,500 

$145,000 Totals  0.181 $170,500 $25,500 
4-00043-00

SUB OF LOT 9 BLOCK 55 N 60' OF S 117.5' OF W 
131.24' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

513 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SANTIAGO SIERRA
513 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $97,600 R  0.160 $120,100 

$97,600 Totals  0.160 $120,100 $22,500 
4-00044-00

SUB OF LOT 9 BLOCK 55 N 56.25' OF S 57.5' OF E 
120' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

509 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

NEALE H. CAFLISCH
509 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $148,200 R  0.153 $169,700 

$148,200 Totals  0.153 $169,700 $21,500 
4-00045-00

SUB OF LOT 9 BLOCK 55 LOT 2 & S 1.25' OF E 120' 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

505 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

THE KYLE AND MCKENNA HIPP 
REVO
629 S STORY ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $105,100 R  0.139 $124,600 

$105,100 Totals  0.139 $124,600 $19,500 
4-00046-00

SUB OF LOT 9 BLOCK 55 N 50.2' OF W 120' OF LOT 3 
OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

501 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L. AKSTULEWICZ
501 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $144,500 R  0.168 $168,500 

$144,500 Totals  0.168 $168,500 $24,000 
4-00047-00

SUB OF LOTS 8 & 9 OF BLOCK 55 W 17.22' OF LOTS 1 
& 2 OF SUB OF LOT 8 & E 32.78' OF LOTS 1 & 3 OF 
SUB OF LOT 9  OF BLOCK 2 LYING NORTH OF FIFTH 

 0.000

704 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

HERIBERTO RUIZ SAMANIEGO
RAINBOW A. RUIZ
704 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $108,100 R  0.164 $131,600 

$108,100 Totals  0.164 $131,600 $23,500 
4-00048-00

SUB OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  55 E 55' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

649 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH S. TEWS
649 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $123,600 R  0.164 $147,100 

$123,600 Totals  0.164 $147,100 $23,500 
4-00049-00

SUB OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  55 W 55.3' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

645 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

BOWERS INVESTMENT GROUP  LLC
N4031 LIBERTY LN
FREEDOM  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $153,200 R  0.164 $176,700 

$153,200 Totals  0.164 $176,700 $23,500 
4-00050-00

SUB OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

642 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

GSK RENTALS  LLC
4764 INTEGRITY WAY - 308
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $161,500 R  0.164 $185,000 

$161,500 Totals  0.164 $185,000 $23,500 
4-00051-00

SUB OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

646 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

GLENN MCCANN TRUSTEE
646 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $176,400 R  0.144 $196,900 

$176,400 Totals  0.144 $196,900 $20,500 
4-00052-00

SUB OF LOTS 8 & 9 OF BLOCK  55 W 19.14' OF S 
62.73' OF LOT 2 & W 19.14' OF LOT 3 SUB OF LOT 8 
ALSO E 32.78' OF S 62.73' OF LOT 3 & E 32.78' OF 

 0.000

703 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

MARIA D. MENDOZA VERA
J ALBERTO MENDOZA-LOPEZ
703 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $171,500 R  0.173 $196,000 

$171,500 Totals  0.173 $196,000 $24,500 
4-00053-00

SUB OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  55 S 62.73' OF W 120' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

417 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY B. PORTER
417 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $110,900 R  0.160 $133,400 

$110,900 Totals  0.160 $133,400 $22,500 
4-00054-00

SUB OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  55 W 120' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

413 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE L. WAUBINESS
413 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $144,200 R  0.164 $167,200 

$144,200 Totals  0.164 $167,200 $23,000 
4-00055-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

639 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

KAY FRANCES PATOKA
639 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $213,900 R  0.164 $236,900 

$213,900 Totals  0.164 $236,900 $23,000 
4-00056-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

635 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

BERNIE RITCHIE
N6078 BUELOW RD
NEW LONDON  WI 54961

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $178,300 R  0.164 $201,300 

$178,300 Totals  0.164 $201,300 $23,000 
4-00057-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

631 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

J A. VANDENBOOGARD
631 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $77,900 R  0.179 $103,400 

$77,900 Totals  0.179 $103,400 $25,500 
4-00058-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 4 & E 5' OF LOT 5 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

625 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

CLINTON P. VANDEURZEN
625 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $149,000 R  0.149 $170,000 

$149,000 Totals  0.149 $170,000 $21,000 
4-00059-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 W 50' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

621 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

YOU PROPERTY  LLC
3336 STAR CREEK CT
GREEN BAY  WI 54311

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $177,000 R  0.164 $200,000 

$177,000 Totals  0.164 $200,000 $23,000 
4-00060-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

619 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL STACHOWICZ
BRITTANY CARDIN
619 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $122,300 R  0.165 $145,800 

$122,300 Totals  0.165 $145,800 $23,500 
4-00061-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

618 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

PORTAGE GROUP PROPERTIES  LLC
761 THELOSEN DR
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 306 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $109,800 R  0.165 $133,300 

$109,800 Totals  0.165 $133,300 $23,500 
4-00062-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

622 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

SERENA K. ROBERTS
622 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,000 $198,100 R  0.329 $235,100 

$198,100 Totals  0.329 $235,100 $37,000 
4-00063-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOTS 9 & 10 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

630 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID BECHER
MELISSA BECHER
630 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $93,100 R  0.165 $116,600 

$93,100 Totals  0.165 $116,600 $23,500 
4-00065-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 11 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

634 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE A. BECKER
634 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $111,200 R  0.164 $134,700 

$111,200 Totals  0.164 $134,700 $23,500 
4-00066-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 12 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

638 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA MONTONATL
638 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.485 $0 

$0 Totals  1.485 $0 $0 
4-00067-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 10 BLOCK 55, LOTS 
1,2,3 & 7,8,9,10,11,12 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

628 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ST JOHN'S CONGREGATION
528 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.165 $0 

$0 Totals  0.165 $0 $0 
4-00070-00

SUB OF FRACTIONAL GOV'T LOT 10 BLOCK 55, LOT 
4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

627 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

ST JOHN'S CONGREGATION
528 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $114,600 R  0.182 $140,100 

$114,600 Totals  0.182 $140,100 $25,500 
4-00071-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

623 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM W. BRUMMOND
JUDY L. BRUMMOND
W2546 FONTANA WAY
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $137,400 R  0.165 $160,900 

$137,400 Totals  0.165 $160,900 $23,500 
4-00072-00

SUB OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

619 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

LEAH J. MISKOVIAK
619 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $165,800 R  0.165 $189,300 

$165,800 Totals  0.165 $189,300 $23,500 
4-00075-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 1

 0.000

617 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MIDWEST OPTIONS  LP
120 E EVERGREEN DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $112,300 R  0.165 $135,800 

$112,300 Totals  0.165 $135,800 $23,500 
4-00076-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 PART OF LOTS 2 & 3, 
COM S/L OF SIXTH ST. AT A POINT 175' E OF N/W 
CORNER LOT 4, TH E 55',S TO S/L LOT 2, W 55', N TO 

 0.000

609 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA ROBERTS
609 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $159,700 R  0.165 $183,200 

$159,700 Totals  0.165 $183,200 $23,500 
4-00077-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 PART OF LOTS 3 & 4, 
COM S/L OF SIXTH ST. AT A POINT 120' E OF N/W 
CORNER LOT 4, TH E 55' ,S TO S/L LOT 3, W 55' , N 

 0.000

605 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JERI L. PACK ET AL
823 EMILY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $142,400 R  0.194 $169,900 

$142,400 Totals  0.194 $169,900 $27,500 
4-00078-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 W 120' OF LOT 4 EXCL 
S 60'

 0.000

513 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. BUNNO
513 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $149,200 R  0.164 $172,200 

$149,200 Totals  0.164 $172,200 $23,000 
4-00079-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 S 60 ' OF W 120 ' OF 
LOT 4

 0.000

509 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL H. HOLLANDER
KIM A. HOLLANDER
509 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $129,700 R  0.085 $141,700 

$129,700 Totals  0.085 $141,700 $12,000 
4-00080-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 5

 0.000

503 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

TODD REGER
JOANN REGER
503 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,000 $97,200 R  0.163 $120,200 

$97,200 Totals  0.163 $120,200 $23,000 
4-00082-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 6 EXCL PART 
FOR STREET & W1/2 OF LOT 7

 0.000

604 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

BK INVESTMENTS I  LLC  A WISCO
W1976 REDWOOD DR
NEW HOLSTEIN  WI 53061

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $137,300 R  0.110 $152,800 

$137,300 Totals  0.110 $152,800 $15,500 
4-00083-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 E1/2 OF LOT 7

 0.000

608 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W. EHLKE
608 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $148,500 R  0.165 $172,000 

$148,500 Totals  0.165 $172,000 $23,500 
4-00084-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 8

 0.000

612 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JESSE A. LA FOUNTAIN
859 VILLAGE WAY
PALM HARBOR  FL 34683

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $122,100 R  0.165 $145,600 

$122,100 Totals  0.165 $145,600 $23,500 
4-00085-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 9

 0.000

616 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL MERRILL
JEANNE WAGNER
616 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $96,300 R  0.165 $119,800 

$96,300 Totals  0.165 $119,800 $23,500 
4-00086-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 10

 0.000

620 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ATF APARTMENTS  LLC
1125 N PLATEAU ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $191,100 R  0.164 $214,100 

$191,100 Totals  0.164 $214,100 $23,000 
4-00087-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 11

 0.000

617 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

SEBASTIAN RAMIREZ LEON
617 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $190,300 R  0.164 $213,300 

$190,300 Totals  0.164 $213,300 $23,000 
4-00088-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 12

 0.000

615 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. HOLLINGSWORTH
615 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,500 $122,700 R  0.179 $148,200 

$122,700 Totals  0.179 $148,200 $25,500 
4-00089-00

TOWN OF MENASHA PLAT-2ND ADDN SUB OF LOT 
11 OF BLOCK  55 BEING THE EAST 60' OF LOT 13 IN 
THE SW1/4 OF SEC 14 T20N R17E

 0.000

611 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY RITCHIE
611 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $168,500 R  0.178 $193,500 

$168,500 Totals  0.178 $193,500 $25,000 
4-00090-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 13 EXCL THE E 
60' AND EXCL THE W 3.47'

 0.000

605 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN PAINE
KRISTA SCHMITZ
605 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $145,300 R  0.174 $169,800 

$145,300 Totals  0.174 $169,800 $24,500 
4-00091-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 14 & W 3.47' OF 
LOT 13

 0.000

601 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. DORN
JAMIE L. GURRATH
601 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $123,300 R  0.116 $139,800 

$123,300 Totals  0.116 $139,800 $16,500 
4-00092-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 N 43' OF LOT 15

 0.000

409 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

MARVIN C. KERSTEN
409 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $171,200 R  0.118 $187,700 

$171,200 Totals  0.118 $187,700 $16,500 
4-00093-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 S 43.8' OF N 86.8' OF 
LOT 15

 0.000

405 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ANNE P. VAN DE HEY
405 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $98,500 R  0.119 $115,500 

$98,500 Totals  0.119 $115,500 $17,000 
4-00094-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 S 44 ' OF LOT 15

 0.000

600 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

FREDRICK J. WIPPICH
FREDRICK J. WIPPICH
600 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $127,900 R  0.254 $161,400 

$127,900 Totals  0.254 $161,400 $33,500 
4-00095-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 16

 0.000

610 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN R. CATES
610 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$33,500 $85,400 R  0.254 $118,900 

$85,400 Totals  0.254 $118,900 $33,500 
4-00096-00

SUB OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 17

 0.000

614 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. ELMER
GARRETT R. ELMER
614 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  2.682 $0 

$0 Totals  2.682 $0 $0 
4-00097-00

REED'S SUBD OF LOTS 14, 15 & 16 OF BLOCK  55, 
LOT 1 EXCL LEASES #6977, #9789, #7196A

 0.000

Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  3.236 $0 

$0 Totals  3.236 $0 $0 
4-00099-00

SUB OF LOTS 14, 15 &16 OF BLOCK  55 LOT 1 OF 
CSM #2278 REC AS DOC #757511 R.O.D. ALSO THAT 
PRT DESC AS FOLLOWS: COMM AT NW COR LOT 15 

 3.236

313 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KMR ENTERPRISES  LLC
1180 COUNTY RD CB
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$55,500 $202,700 C  0.376 $258,200 

$202,700 Totals  0.376 $258,200 $55,500 
4-00100-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #2278 REC AS DOC #757511 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

310 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

APPLIED BUSINESS MODELS  LLC
390 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $0 C  0.242 $36,000 

$0 Totals  0.242 $36,000 $36,000 
4-00102-00

SUB OF LOTS 14, 15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 BEING PART 
OF LOT 1, LEASE #6977

 0.000

De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN CENTRAL LTD
17641 S ASHLAND AVE
HOMEWOOD  IL 60430

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.252 $0 

$0 Totals  0.252 $0 $0 
4-00106-00

SUB OF LOTS 14, 15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 BEING PART 
OF LOT 2 COM 120.13' N OF NE COR OF LOT 4 TO 
POB TH N 49.62', TH W 219.5' TH S 50.40', TH E 219.5' 

 0.000

De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN CENTRAL LTD
17641 S ASHLAND AVE
HOMEWOOD  IL 60430

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $0 C  0.227 $33,500 

$0 Totals  0.227 $33,500 $33,500 
4-00108-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 BEING PART 
OF LOT 2 AS DESC IN LEASE #82540

 0.000

De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN CENTRAL LTD
17641 S ASHLAND AVE
HOMEWOOD  IL 60430

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$79,500 $83,900 C  0.537 $163,400 

$83,900 Totals  0.537 $163,400 $79,500 
4-00109-00

SUB OF LOTS 16 & 17 OF BLOCK 55, S 150' OF LOT 2 
AND N 118.75' OF LOTS 4 & 5 OF LOT 17 REC AS 
DOC #1165249 R.O.D.

 0.000

309 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

COSMO JOE ENTERTAINMENT  LLC
116 OAK PARK DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$218,500 $1,060,800 C  0.760 $1,279,300 

$1,060,800 Totals  0.760 $1,279,300 $218,500 
4-00110-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 3, ALSO 
S 130' OF LOTS 4 & 5 SUB OF LOT 17 BLOCK 55 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

700 Third St

Acres:Section: 

MOTO  INC
721 W MAIN ST
BELLEVILLE  IL 62220

Sanitary C
School 3430

$97,500 $139,500 C  0.370 $237,000 

$139,500 Totals  0.370 $237,000 $97,500 
4-00112-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOTS 4 & 5 
EXCL THAT PRT COM AT SE COR OF LOT 4 TH N 
ALG E LN LOT 4 10', TH SWLY TO A PART 25' W OF 

 0.000

300 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

APPLIED BUSINESS MODELS  LLC
390 PARK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $0 R  0.179 $25,500 

$0 Totals  0.179 $25,500 $25,500 
4-00114-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 6

 0.000

638 Third St

Acres:Section: 

TROY THOMPSON
TIFFANY THOMPSON
1301 FREEDOM RD
LITTLE CHUTE  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $191,400 R  0.179 $216,900 

$191,400 Totals  0.179 $216,900 $25,500 
4-00115-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 7

 0.000

632 Third St

Acres:Section: 

MW PROPERTIES  LLC
N984 ALEXANDRA WAY
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $106,400 R  0.179 $131,900 

$106,400 Totals  0.179 $131,900 $25,500 
4-00116-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 8

 0.000

628 Third St

Acres:Section: 

BROEREN HOLDINGS  LLC
W5967 BLUE BONNET DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $127,900 R  0.179 $153,400 

$127,900 Totals  0.179 $153,400 $25,500 
4-00117-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 9

 0.000

624 Third St

Acres:Section: 

KYLIE T. OTTO
624 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,500 $101,200 R  0.179 $126,700 

$101,200 Totals  0.179 $126,700 $25,500 
4-00118-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 10

 0.000

620 Third St

Acres:Section: 

4B4L  LLC
332 E WAYFARER LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $150,200 R  0.179 $173,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.179 $173,200 $23,000 
4-00119-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 11

 0.000

616 Third St

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE BURD
616 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $107,000 R  0.179 $132,500 

$107,000 Totals  0.179 $132,500 $25,500 
4-00120-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 12

 0.000

612 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ATF APARTMENTS  LLC
1125 N PLATEAU ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $0 R  0.134 $19,000 

$0 Totals  0.134 $19,000 $19,000 
4-00121-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 E 45' OF LOT 
13

 0.000

Third St

Acres:Section: 

HONORIO AGATON-HERNANDEZ
606 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $157,900 R  0.134 $176,900 

$157,900 Totals  0.134 $176,900 $19,000 
4-00122-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 W 15' OF LOT 
13 & E 30' OF LOT 14

 0.000

606 Third St

Acres:Section: 

HONORIO AGATON-HERNANDEZ
606 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $177,800 R  0.243 $210,800 

$177,800 Totals  0.243 $210,800 $33,000 
4-00123-00

SUB OF LOTS 14,15 & 16 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 15 & W 
30' OF LOT 14

 0.000

600 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL M. KOROPOV
KRYSTYNA N. KOROPOV
600 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,000 $103,100 R  0.428 $144,100 

$103,100 Totals  0.428 $144,100 $41,000 
4-00124-00

SUB OF LOT 17 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 1, ALSO LOT 5 OF 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 18 OF BLOCK 55 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

734 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN FITTING
MARA BETH FITTING
734 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$37,500 $120,200 R  0.343 $157,700 

$120,200 Totals  0.343 $157,700 $37,500 
4-00125-00

SUB OF LOT 17 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 2 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

728 Third St

Acres:Section: 

LAISA RAMOS
GERARDO I. TOLEDO
728 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $100,500 R  0.113 $116,500 

$100,500 Totals  0.113 $116,500 $16,000 
4-00126-00

SUB OF LOT 17 OF BLOCK 55 S 110 ' OF E1/2 OF LOT 
3

 0.000

724 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN SIPLA
724 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,000 $100,100 R  0.398 $140,100 

$100,100 Totals  0.398 $140,100 $40,000 
4-00127-00

SUB OF LOT 17 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 3 EXC S 110' OF 
E1/2 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

722 Third St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD R. PALMER JR
CATHY J. PALMER
722 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.451 $0 

$0 Totals  0.451 $0 $0 
4-00132-00

SUB OF LOT 17 OF BLOCK 55 R/W ACROSS LOT 16 & 
17 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

Third & Fourth

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.574 $0 

$0 Totals  0.574 $0 $0 
4-00135-00

SUB OF LOT 17 OF BLOCK 55 R/W ACROSS SUB OF 
LOT 17 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

Third & Fourth

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $43,300 C  0.594 $74,300 

$43,300 Totals  0.594 $74,300 $31,000 
4-00137-00

SUB OF LOT 18 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 2 AND N 110' OF 
LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

746 Third St

Acres:Section: 

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS BUILDING
746 THIRD ST
PO BOX 171
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $133,400 R  0.239 $166,400 

$133,400 Totals  0.239 $166,400 $33,000 
4-00138-00

SUB OF LOT 18 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 3 EXC N 110' PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

742 Third St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER ANDREWS
SUSANNA NIEVES
742 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$41,000 $128,700 R  0.428 $169,700 

$128,700 Totals  0.428 $169,700 $41,000 
4-00140-00

SUB OF LOT 18 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 4 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

738 Third St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. MARG
KARRA J. MARG
738 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $138,400 R  0.200 $166,900 

$138,400 Totals  0.200 $166,900 $28,500 
4-00142-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.000

730 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT EDWARDS
730 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $121,600 R  0.200 $150,100 

$121,600 Totals  0.200 $150,100 $28,500 
4-00143-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.000

726 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. STROBEL
726 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $114,800 R  0.200 $143,300 

$114,800 Totals  0.200 $143,300 $28,500 
4-00144-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

722 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN H STUYVENBERG & MARY 
SVIT
722 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $102,400 R  0.200 $130,900 

$102,400 Totals  0.200 $130,900 $28,500 
4-00145-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

718 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA N. TESSEN
718 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $125,000 R  0.200 $153,500 

$125,000 Totals  0.200 $153,500 $28,500 
4-00146-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

714 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

AKEY PROPERTY MANAGAMENT  
LLC
8240 OAKWOOD AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $145,000 R  0.135 $164,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.135 $164,000 $19,000 
4-00147-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION E 60' OF LOT 6 & E 60' 
OF S 38' OF LOT 8

 0.000

712 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

EK REAL ESTATE FUND I  LLC  IN
111 W 33RD ST STE 1901
NEW YORK  NY 10120

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$19,000 $87,200 R  0.135 $106,200 

$87,200 Totals  0.135 $106,200 $19,000 
4-00148-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION W 60' OF LOT 6 & W 60' 
OF S 38' OF E 120' OF LOT 8

 0.000

708 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER ESCAMILLA ET AL
708 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $127,800 R  0.165 $151,300 

$127,800 Totals  0.165 $151,300 $23,500 
4-00149-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

401 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

GGJGF INVESTMENTS  LLC
N2624 STATE RD 76
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $119,800 R  0.138 $139,300 

$119,800 Totals  0.138 $139,300 $19,500 
4-00150-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION S 50' OF W 120' OF LOT 8

 0.000

405 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SEAN O'BRIEN
405 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,500 $146,800 R  0.408 $187,300 

$146,800 Totals  0.408 $187,300 $40,500 
4-00151-00

BURCHARD'S SUBDIVISION N 68' OF LOT 8 & S 12' 
OF N 80' OF E 120' OF LOT 8

 0.000

409 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C. BECK
537 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $171,600 R  0.172 $196,100 

$171,600 Totals  0.172 $196,100 $24,500 
4-00153-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF W 150' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

657 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE L. ARVIZU
885 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $164,500 R  0.172 $189,000 

$164,500 Totals  0.172 $189,000 $24,500 
4-00154-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF S 51.5' OF W 150' OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

655 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN SHULFER
655 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $114,700 R  0.249 $148,200 

$114,700 Totals  0.249 $148,200 $33,500 
4-00155-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 53.5' OF E 210.3' OF LOTS 1 & 
2 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

605 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

MORGAN M. MARTZAHL
605 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$33,000 $114,400 R  0.245 $147,400 

$114,400 Totals  0.245 $147,400 $33,000 
4-00156-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 52.5' OF E 157' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

609 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. PETERS
609 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $119,700 R  0.181 $145,200 

$119,700 Totals  0.181 $145,200 $25,500 
4-00157-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 74.5' OF E 104.5' OF LOT 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK  4 EXCL S 97' OF LOT 2

 0.000

617 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER SCOTT LAMBERT
617 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $142,700 R  0.177 $167,700 

$142,700 Totals  0.177 $167,700 $25,000 
4-00158-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 1.5' OF W 150' OF LOT 1 & N 
50' OF W 149.7' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

653 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN J. MUELLER
653 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $154,300 R  0.177 $179,300 

$154,300 Totals  0.177 $179,300 $25,000 
4-00159-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 51.5' OF W 149.7' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

649 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E. GLOEDE
MARY ANN T GLOEDE
649 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $140,600 R  0.166 $164,100 

$140,600 Totals  0.166 $164,100 $23,500 
4-00160-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 97' OF W 74.5' OF E 104.5' OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

648 State St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D. STRAW
648 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $130,300 R  0.169 $154,300 

$130,300 Totals  0.169 $154,300 $24,000 
4-00161-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 35' OF W 210' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

645 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DEKOTA J. GRITT
KATHERYN E. CARNEY
645 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,500 $170,000 R  0.321 $206,500 

$170,000 Totals  0.321 $206,500 $36,500 
4-00162-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 66.5' OF W 210' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

641 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN L. CLARK
641 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,000 $0 R  0.142 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.142 $20,000 $20,000 
4-00163-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 51.5 ' OF W 120 ' OF E 150 ' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

640 State St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA K. SCHWANTES
2401 VAN BUREN ST
NEW HOLSTEIN  WI 53061

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $143,500 R  0.138 $163,000 

$143,500 Totals  0.138 $163,000 $19,500 
4-00164-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF W 120' OF E 150' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

636 State St

Acres:Section: 

KEITH G. SCHWANTES
636 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $145,300 R  0.207 $174,800 

$145,300 Totals  0.207 $174,800 $29,500 
4-00165-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 45' OF W 200' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

637 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

VENTURA AYON
43 E NEVADA CIR
FLORISSANT  CO 80816

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $186,900 R  0.214 $217,400 

$186,900 Totals  0.214 $217,400 $30,500 
4-00166-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 56.5' OF W 165' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

633 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS RESCH
KELLY BULMAN
633 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $122,300 R  0.134 $141,300 

$122,300 Totals  0.134 $141,300 $19,000 
4-00167-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 45' OF W 130' OF E 160' OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

632 State St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW KUCHENBECKER
632 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $208,800 R  0.214 $234,800 

$208,800 Totals  0.214 $234,800 $26,000 
4-00168-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 56.5' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

628 State St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. DRZEWIECKI
628 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $205,800 R  0.265 $239,800 

$205,800 Totals  0.265 $239,800 $34,000 
4-00169-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 70 ' OF W 165' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

629 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM VALLE-FUENTES
629 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $132,000 R  0.189 $159,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.189 $159,000 $27,000 
4-00170-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 5 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

624 State St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY M. WIMBERGER
N2808 BUCKHORN DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $114,600 R  0.189 $141,600 

$114,600 Totals  0.189 $141,600 $27,000 
4-00171-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF S 51.5' OF W 165' OF E 
195' OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

620 State St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. PAVICH
620 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $152,700 R  0.313 $188,700 

$152,700 Totals  0.313 $188,700 $36,000 
4-00172-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 31.5' OF W 165' OF LOT 5 & N 
51' OF W 165 ' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

621 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. ZEHNER
621 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $145,600 R  0.218 $176,600 

$145,600 Totals  0.218 $176,600 $31,000 
4-00173-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 56' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 6 & S 1.5' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

616 State St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW WILSON
ANNA STERTZ
616 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $162,600 R  0.208 $192,100 

$162,600 Totals  0.208 $192,100 $29,500 
4-00174-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50.5' OF W 165' OF LOT 6 & N 
4.5' OF W 165' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

617 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN B. PAULSON
BETH BATLEY PAULSON
617 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $133,800 R  0.189 $160,800 

$133,800 Totals  0.189 $160,800 $27,000 
4-00175-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 4.5' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 7 & S 45.5' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

612 State St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE GRANADOS
GLORIA GRANADOS
612 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $164,700 R  0.207 $194,200 

$164,700 Totals  0.207 $194,200 $29,500 
4-00176-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF W 180' OF N 54.5' OF 
LOT 7 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

613 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. MICHALKIEWICZ
613 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$33,000 $146,000 R  0.246 $179,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.246 $179,000 $33,000 
4-00177-00

ROUND'S ADDITION PRT LOT 7 COMM ON WLY LN 
STATE ST 4.5 ' SO OF N LN OF LOT, TH W TO A 
POINT THAT IS 180 ' E OF E LN APPLETON ST, TH 

 0.000

608 State St

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. AYOTTE
608 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $182,000 R  0.179 $207,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.179 $207,500 $25,500 
4-00178-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 3' OF W 125' OF LOT 8 & S 47' 
OF W 180' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 4 EXCL S 18.5' OF E 
55' THEREOF

 0.000

609 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG J. SACKMANN
609 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $152,500 R  0.283 $187,500 

$152,500 Totals  0.283 $187,500 $35,000 
4-00179-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 98.5' OF W 125' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

601 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. MAYVILLE
JENNIFER MAYVILLE
601 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $162,600 R  0.152 $184,100 

$162,600 Totals  0.152 $184,100 $21,500 
4-00180-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 55' OF W 180' OF LOT 8 & E 55' 
OF W 180' OF S 18.5' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

612 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLER WELLE
612 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $122,200 R  0.165 $145,700 

$122,200 Totals  0.165 $145,700 $23,500 
4-00181-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 60' OF E 180' OF LOT 8 & W 60' 
OF E 180' OF S 18.5' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

616 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA SALM
616 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $151,800 R  0.174 $176,300 

$151,800 Totals  0.174 $176,300 $24,500 
4-00182-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 63' OF E 120' OF LOT 8 & W 63' 
OF E 120' OF S 18.5' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

620 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY S. DRAEGER
620 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.658 $0 

$0 Totals  0.658 $0 $0 
4-00183-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 30' OF LOTS 1,2,3,4,5,6 AND E 
57' OF S 18.5' OF LOT 7 & E 57' OF LOT 8  OF BLOCK 
4

 0.000

State St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$24,500 $196,500 R  0.175 $221,000 

$196,500 Totals  0.175 $221,000 $24,500 
4-00184-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 75' OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

624 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER MELLO
624 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $105,400 R  0.089 $117,900 

$105,400 Totals  0.089 $117,900 $12,500 
4-00185-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 38' OF W 113' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

628 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. HANSTAD
628 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $126,700 R  0.121 $143,700 

$126,700 Totals  0.121 $143,700 $17,000 
4-00186-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 52' OF W 165' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

630 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC F. MCMULLEN
424 GWYNN ST
GREEN BAY  WI 54301

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $151,500 R  0.151 $173,000 

$151,500 Totals  0.151 $173,000 $21,500 
4-00187-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 65' OF E 195' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

634 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JANET J. PAVELETZKE
634 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $128,600 R  0.151 $150,100 

$128,600 Totals  0.151 $150,100 $21,500 
4-00188-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 65' OF E 130' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

642 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

BILL S. MUELLER
642 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $113,900 R  0.144 $134,400 

$113,900 Totals  0.144 $134,400 $20,500 
4-00189-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 65' OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK 4 
EXCL N 5' THEREOF

 0.000

600 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT AND HEATHER ALFONSO
1210 AMBERWOOD DR
CRYSTAL LAKE  IL 60014

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $179,900 R  0.174 $204,400 

$179,900 Totals  0.174 $204,400 $24,500 
4-00190-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 130' OF W 160' OF 
LOT 10 BLOCK 4 & A TRI ANGLR PC OF LAND ADJ 
THERETO AS DESC IN V642 P161, R.O.D.

 0.000

607 State St

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL A. HINTZE
MARGARET A. HINTZE
607 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $134,900 R  0.151 $156,400 

$134,900 Totals  0.151 $156,400 $21,500 
4-00191-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF N 51.5' OF E 130' OF W 
160' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

609 State St

Acres:Section: 

MADILYN NINEDORF
609 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $110,700 R  0.191 $137,700 

$110,700 Totals  0.191 $137,700 $27,000 
4-00192-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 40' OF E 200' OF LOT 10 & N 5' 
OF E 65' OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

608 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JESSE F. SPRINGSTROH
608 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,000 $122,900 R  0.445 $164,900 

$122,900 Totals  0.445 $164,900 $42,000 
4-00193-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 61.5' OF E 200' OF LOT 10 & S 
35.5' OF E 200' OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

616 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. PATTERSON
STEPHANIE L. PATTERSON
6465 DOBBERKE LN
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $117,600 R  0.158 $140,100 

$117,600 Totals  0.158 $140,100 $22,500 
4-00194-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 1.5' OF E 130' OF W 160' OF 
LOT 10 & S 51.5' OF E 130' OF W 160' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

613 State St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH H. CAMPBELL
CAROL A. CAMPBELL
4531 BREEZEWOOD LN
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $118,600 R  0.149 $139,600 

$118,600 Totals  0.149 $139,600 $21,000 
4-00195-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 130' OF W 160' OF 
LOT 11 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

617 State St

Acres:Section: 

DARREN J. KARMAN
617 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $158,500 R  0.303 $194,000 

$158,500 Totals  0.303 $194,000 $35,500 
4-00196-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 66' OF E 200' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

620 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHON S. MILLER
620 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $160,300 R  0.183 $186,300 

$160,300 Totals  0.183 $186,300 $26,000 
4-00197-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 53' OF E 150' OF W 180' OF 
LOT 12 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

621 State St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J. ZUEHL
MICHELLE J. ZUEHL
621 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,000 $154,600 R  0.219 $185,600 

$154,600 Totals  0.219 $185,600 $31,000 
4-00198-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 53' OF E 180' OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

624 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M. JAKUBEK
624 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $135,500 R  0.184 $161,500 

$135,500 Totals  0.184 $161,500 $26,000 
4-00199-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 48.5' OF E 160' OF W 190' OF 
LOT 12 & S 1.5' OF E 160' OF W 190' OF LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

625 State St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY M. WIMBERGER
N2808 BUCKHORN DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $101,300 R  0.195 $128,800 

$101,300 Totals  0.195 $128,800 $27,500 
4-00200-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 48' OF E 170' OF LOT 12 & S 
1.5' OF E 170' OF LOT 13 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

628 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN SIEGEL
628 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $195,600 R  0.184 $221,600 

$195,600 Totals  0.184 $221,600 $26,000 
4-00201-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF N 100' OF E 160' OF W 
190' OF LOT 13 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

629 State St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL C. BECK
JANET M. BECK
629 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $92,600 R  0.184 $118,600 

$92,600 Totals  0.184 $118,600 $26,000 
4-00202-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 160' OF W 190' OF 
LOT 13 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

633 State St

Acres:Section: 

WISSOTA VALLEY  LLC
18792 54TH AVE S
CHIPPEWA FALLS  WI 54729

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $130,500 R  0.195 $158,000 

$130,500 Totals  0.195 $158,000 $27,500 
4-00203-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF N 100' OF E 170' OF 
LOT 13 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

632 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SEAN T. LUCK
632 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $144,800 R  0.258 $178,300 

$144,800 Totals  0.258 $178,300 $33,500 
4-00204-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 170' OF LOT 13 & S 
16.5' OF E 165' OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

636 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

LOUISE A. ZENEFSKI
636 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $208,400 R  0.192 $235,400 

$208,400 Totals  0.192 $235,400 $27,000 
4-00205-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50.75' OF E 165' OF W 195' OF 
LOT 14 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

637 State St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE H. NOFFKE
COLLEEN A. NOFFKE
847 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $122,000 R  0.192 $149,000 

$122,000 Totals  0.192 $149,000 $27,000 
4-00206-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50.75' OF E 165' OF W 195' OF 
LOT 14 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

641 State St

Acres:Section: 

APRIL M. SCHOENFELD
641 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,500 $114,700 R  0.322 $151,200 

$114,700 Totals  0.322 $151,200 $36,500 
4-00207-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 85' OF E 165' OF LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

642 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA B. DOWLING
RACHAEL A. DOWLING
642 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $138,900 R  0.143 $159,400 

$138,900 Totals  0.143 $159,400 $20,500 
4-00208-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 48' OF W 130' OF E 330' OF 
LOT 15 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

645 State St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J. JAKUBEK
645 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $134,600 R  0.120 $151,600 

$134,600 Totals  0.120 $151,600 $17,000 
4-00209-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 48' OF N 53.5' OF W 130' OF E 
330' OF LOT 15 OF BLOCK  4 EXCL N 23' OF E 43.34' 
THEREOF PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

649 State St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN E. BUMPUS
SHERRY K. BUMPUS
649 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $148,300 R  0.207 $177,800 

$148,300 Totals  0.207 $177,800 $29,500 
4-00210-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 60' OF E 150' OF LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

646 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN MAHONEY
646 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $151,900 R  0.115 $168,400 

$151,900 Totals  0.115 $168,400 $16,500 
4-00211-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 41.5' OF E 100' OF LOT 15 & S 
8.5' OF E 100' OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

650 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. NEUMAN
650 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$13,500 $150,100 R  0.096 $163,600 

$150,100 Totals  0.096 $163,600 $13,500 
4-00212-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 5.5' OF W 86.66' OF E 330' OF 
LOT 15 & S 42.5' OF W 86.66' OF E 330' OF LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

653 State St

Acres:Section: 

BILL VOSTERS
SUE VOSTERS
N3503 HOOYMAN CT
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $139,600 R  0.117 $156,100 

$139,600 Totals  0.117 $156,100 $16,500 
4-00213-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 86.66' OF E 330' OF N 59' OF 
LOT 16 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

627 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL T. COOK JR
DEIRDRE COOK
627 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $117,300 R  0.129 $135,800 

$117,300 Totals  0.129 $135,800 $18,500 
4-00214-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 43.34' OF E 243.34' OF LOT 16 
& N 28.5' OF W 43.34' OF E 243.34' OF LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

631 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

LOGAN W. VAN HANDEL
631 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $61,100 R  0.233 $93,600 

$61,100 Totals  0.233 $93,600 $32,500 
4-00215-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 200' OF LOTS 15 & 16 
OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

641 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY M. TIERNEY
813 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $133,300 R  0.164 $156,300 

$133,300 Totals  0.164 $156,300 $23,000 
4-00216-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 150' OF LOT 16 & W 
50' OF E 150' OF N 41.5' OF LOT 15 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

643 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA M. LEDERHAUS
643 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $185,000 R  0.213 $215,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.213 $215,000 $30,000 
4-00217-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 93' OF E 100' OF LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

654 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

TERRIN MEYER
EMILY MEYER
654 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.459 $0 

$0 Totals  0.459 $0 $0 
4-00218-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 30' OF LOTS 
10,11,12,13,14,15,16 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

State St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$19,500 $135,800 R  0.138 $155,300 

$135,800 Totals  0.138 $155,300 $19,500 
4-00220-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF W 120' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

753 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ROSA MENDOZA PALMA
TOMAS LUNA LARIOS
753 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $105,600 R  0.138 $125,100 

$105,600 Totals  0.138 $125,100 $19,500 
4-00221-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF W 120' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

749 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

LEON JONEN
749 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $163,300 R  0.119 $180,300 

$163,300 Totals  0.119 $180,300 $17,000 
4-00222-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 52' OF E 240' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

609 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL M. STUMPF JR
609 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $113,400 R  0.119 $130,400 

$113,400 Totals  0.119 $130,400 $17,000 
4-00223-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 52' OF E 188' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

613 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN L. BEGROW
613 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $143,300 R  0.117 $159,800 

$143,300 Totals  0.117 $159,800 $16,500 
4-00224-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 51' OF E 136' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

617 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

HELEN A. FOX
617 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $98,900 R  0.126 $116,900 

$98,900 Totals  0.126 $116,900 $18,000 
4-00225-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 55' OF E 85' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

621 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON GROTHE
621 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $109,400 R  0.189 $136,400 

$109,400 Totals  0.189 $136,400 $27,000 
4-00226-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

745 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

NANCIE L. JONES
ROBERT D. JONES
745 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $119,800 R  0.189 $146,800 

$119,800 Totals  0.189 $146,800 $27,000 
4-00227-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

741 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M DECKER AND CYNTHIA A D
520 RUSCH DR
COMBINED LOCKS  WI 54113

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $174,600 R  0.172 $199,100 

$174,600 Totals  0.172 $199,100 $24,500 
4-00228-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 180' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

748 State St

Acres:Section: 

SEAN P. BRADLEY
JULIE A. BRADLEY
748 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $160,800 R  0.172 $185,300 

$160,800 Totals  0.172 $185,300 $24,500 
4-00229-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 180' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

744 State St

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA M. MANCHESKI
744 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,500 $137,200 R  0.413 $177,700 

$137,200 Totals  0.413 $177,700 $40,500 
4-00230-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 3 OF BLOCK  5 EXCL E 165' 
OF S 50' & EXCL N 50' OF E 195'

 0.000

737 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

RORY T. JENSEN
KRISTINE A. JENSEN
737 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $139,700 R  0.189 $166,700 

$139,700 Totals  0.189 $166,700 $27,000 
4-00232-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

740 State St

Acres:Section: 

JACKIE L. PATTERSON
740 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $119,300 R  0.155 $141,300 

$119,300 Totals  0.155 $141,300 $22,000 
4-00233-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF W 135' OF E 165' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

736 State St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD J. KIRK
JULIE A. KIRK
116 GREGOR CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $164,100 R  0.138 $183,600 

$164,100 Totals  0.138 $183,600 $19,500 
4-00234-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 120' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

700 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. FISCHER
700 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$19,500 $121,400 R  0.138 $140,900 

$121,400 Totals  0.138 $140,900 $19,500 
4-00236-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 60' OF E 180' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

640 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW M. VANHANDEL
640 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $100,300 R  0.172 $124,800 

$100,300 Totals  0.172 $124,800 $24,500 
4-00237-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 180' OF LOT 9 & E 50' 
OF S 50' OF W 180' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

636 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. FILTZ
636 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $169,900 R  0.172 $194,400 

$169,900 Totals  0.172 $194,400 $24,500 
4-00238-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THE E 50' OF W 130' OF LOT 9 & 
E 50' OF W 130' OF S 50' OF LOT 10 BLOCK 5

 0.000

632 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

BERNARD E. FLATT JR
BARBARA J. FLATT
632 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $106,000 R  0.172 $130,500 

$106,000 Totals  0.172 $130,500 $24,500 
4-00239-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 80' OF LOT 9 & E 50' 
OF W 80' OF S 50' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

628 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SUE ELLEN JOHN
628 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $116,900 R  0.207 $146,400 

$116,900 Totals  0.207 $146,400 $29,500 
4-00240-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 180' OF LOT 10 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

708 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. HERMES II
708 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $187,400 R  0.138 $206,900 

$187,400 Totals  0.138 $206,900 $19,500 
4-00240-01

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 120' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

704 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. PUE
704 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $126,400 R  0.207 $155,900 

$126,400 Totals  0.207 $155,900 $29,500 
4-00241-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 180' OF LOT 10 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

712 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

TARA L. HOFFMAN
RONALD HILL
712 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$24,500 $177,300 R  0.172 $201,800 

$177,300 Totals  0.172 $201,800 $24,500 
4-00242-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 150' OF W 180' OF 
LOT 10 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

709 State St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN MISCHO
KATHRYN DYKSTRA
709 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $175,700 R  0.207 $205,200 

$175,700 Totals  0.207 $205,200 $29,500 
4-00243-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E1/2 OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

716 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH DAUSEY
716 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $129,900 R  0.207 $159,400 

$129,900 Totals  0.207 $159,400 $29,500 
4-00244-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E1/2 OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

720 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD BRENNECKE
ELLEN MCCOY
720 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $183,500 R  0.172 $208,000 

$183,500 Totals  0.172 $208,000 $24,500 
4-00245-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 150' OF W 180' OF 
LOT 11 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

713 State St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. GRIEDL
PATRICIA GRIEDL
713 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $155,400 R  0.172 $179,900 

$155,400 Totals  0.172 $179,900 $24,500 
4-00246-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 150' OF W 180' OF 
LOT 11 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

717 State St

Acres:Section: 

SUNNYS RENTALS  LLC
PO BOX 8733
GREEN BAY  WI 54308

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $140,500 R  0.310 $176,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.310 $176,500 $36,000 
4-00247-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 75' OF E1/2 OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK 5

 0.000

724 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

DALE BRENNAN
724 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $213,300 R  0.215 $243,800 

$213,300 Totals  0.215 $243,800 $30,500 
4-00249-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #1107 REC AS DOC #588707 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

733 State St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. EDGE
733 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,500 $349,600 R  0.215 $380,100 

$349,600 Totals  0.215 $380,100 $30,500 
4-00249-02

LOT 2 OF CSM #1107 REC AS DOC #588707 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

725 State St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE SWIECHOWSKI
725 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $244,900 R  0.258 $278,900 

$244,900 Totals  0.258 $278,900 $34,000 
4-00249-03

LOT 3 OF CSM #1107 REC AS DOC #588707 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

721 State St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. DIER
721 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $168,900 R  0.310 $204,900 

$168,900 Totals  0.310 $204,900 $36,000 
4-00250-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 25' OF E1/2 OF LOT 12 & S 50 ' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 13 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

730 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

BRETT WIEGAND
730 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $106,800 R  0.207 $136,300 

$106,800 Totals  0.207 $136,300 $29,500 
4-00251-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E1/2 OF LOT 13  OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

734 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL G. LAROSE
734 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $196,000 R  0.436 $237,500 

$196,000 Totals  0.436 $237,500 $41,500 
4-00254-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 165' & S 50' OF E 215' 
OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

738 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. ACHESON
KELLY R. FLYNN-ACHESON
738 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $111,600 R  0.132 $130,100 

$111,600 Totals  0.132 $130,100 $18,500 
4-00256-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF E 115' OF W 145' OF 
LOT 14 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

737 State St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN O'CONNELL
737 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $121,200 R  0.189 $148,200 

$121,200 Totals  0.189 $148,200 $27,000 
4-00257-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF E 165' OF W 195' OF 
LOT 14 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

741 State St

Acres:Section: 

CARLENE L. SPRAGUE
1175 WOODGATE LN
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,500 $243,600 R  0.299 $279,100 

$243,600 Totals  0.299 $279,100 $35,500 
4-00258-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 200' OF LOT 15 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

746 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C. STRAW JR
746 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,000 $190,300 R  0.379 $229,300 

$190,300 Totals  0.379 $229,300 $39,000 
4-00260-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 130' OF LOT 15 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

749 State St

Acres:Section: 

NEXGEN II  LLC
PO BOX 2511
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $156,600 R  0.275 $191,100 

$156,600 Totals  0.275 $191,100 $34,500 
4-00261-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 120' OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

754 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE F. DEGRAND
DIANE DEGRAND
754 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $215,000 R  0.138 $234,500 

$215,000 Totals  0.138 $234,500 $19,500 
4-00263-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 60' OF E 180' OF LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

639 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

KEITH M. EHLERS
639 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $102,200 R  0.115 $118,700 

$102,200 Totals  0.115 $118,700 $16,500 
4-00264-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 180' OF LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

635 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J. ZEHREN
635 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $270,100 R  0.230 $302,600 

$270,100 Totals  0.230 $302,600 $32,500 
4-00265-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 100' OF E 330' OF LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

631 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK R. HINSKE
631 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.758 $0 

$0 Totals  0.758 $0 $0 
4-00266-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 30' OF LOTS 1,2,3 & W 30' OF 
LOTS 9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

State St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,500 $141,000 R  0.123 $158,500 

$141,000 Totals  0.123 $158,500 $17,500 
4-00268-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 110' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

859 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. ACKERMAN
812 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $121,000 R  0.187 $147,500 

$121,000 Totals  0.187 $147,500 $26,500 
4-00269-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 165' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

855 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

TINA M. BOURASSA
855 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $127,400 R  0.128 $145,400 

$127,400 Totals  0.128 $145,400 $18,000 
4-00270-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 110' OF W 220' OF N1/2 OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

605 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

ELI M. WINTER-SCHROEDER
605 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $82,800 R  0.128 $100,800 

$82,800 Totals  0.128 $100,800 $18,000 
4-00271-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 110' OF E 140' OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

860 State St

Acres:Section: 

XE XIONG  F/K/A KELLY XIONG
1723 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $237,500 R  0.193 $265,000 

$237,500 Totals  0.193 $265,000 $27,500 
4-00272-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

856 State St

Acres:Section: 

LEE A. WEINIG
856 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $128,800 R  0.187 $155,300 

$128,800 Totals  0.187 $155,300 $26,500 
4-00273-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 165' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

851 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES KIERSTEN JR
MICHELE KALOTA-KIERSTEN
851 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $135,400 R  0.170 $159,400 

$135,400 Totals  0.170 $159,400 $24,000 
4-00274-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 150' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

847 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN L. GULLICKSON
847 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,500 $146,900 R  0.193 $174,400 

$146,900 Totals  0.193 $174,400 $27,500 
4-00275-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

852 State St

Acres:Section: 

NINA L. BONNELL
852 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $136,400 R  0.210 $165,900 

$136,400 Totals  0.210 $165,900 $29,500 
4-00276-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 180' OF E 210' OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

848 State St

Acres:Section: 

TORREY J. VOSTERS
848 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $129,100 R  0.188 $155,600 

$129,100 Totals  0.188 $155,600 $26,500 
4-00277-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50.87' OF W 165' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

845 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DUSTIN MATTSON
SARAH MATTSON
845 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $141,400 R  0.188 $167,900 

$141,400 Totals  0.188 $167,900 $26,500 
4-00278-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50.87' OF W 165' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

843 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN J. CURTIS
843 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $140,400 R  0.193 $167,900 

$140,400 Totals  0.193 $167,900 $27,500 
4-00279-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50.87' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

844 State St

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE E. DENNIS
844 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $166,100 R  0.193 $193,600 

$166,100 Totals  0.193 $193,600 $27,500 
4-00280-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

840 State St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN KOEPKE
BREANNA A. KOEPKE
840 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $149,500 R  0.189 $176,000 

$149,500 Totals  0.189 $176,000 $26,500 
4-00281-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 50' OF W 165' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

839 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KAITLYN JOANN PETERS
839 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,000 $206,500 R  0.242 $239,500 

$206,500 Totals  0.242 $239,500 $33,000 
4-00282-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF W 210' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

833 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

GUNNER R. FOX
ASHLEY N. GIBBONS
833 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $132,900 R  0.193 $160,400 

$132,900 Totals  0.193 $160,400 $27,500 
4-00283-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 51.75' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

836 State St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW D. MARTA
836 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $139,600 R  0.140 $159,600 

$139,600 Totals  0.140 $159,600 $20,000 
4-00284-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 50' OF W 120' OF E 150' OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

832 State St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS DEBROUX
832 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $158,600 R  0.137 $178,100 

$158,600 Totals  0.137 $178,100 $19,500 
4-00285-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 120' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK   6

 0.000

827 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA A. HERMSEN
827 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $124,400 R  0.137 $143,900 

$124,400 Totals  0.137 $143,900 $19,500 
4-00286-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 120' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

823 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DELLA E. REINHARDT
C/O BARBARA WITTENBERG
1639 E PERSHING ST
APPLETON, WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $99,100 R  0.245 $132,100 

$99,100 Totals  0.245 $132,100 $33,000 
4-00287-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 210' OF E 240' OF 
LOT 5 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

828 State St

Acres:Section: 

KARRI L. LEWIS
828 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $175,600 R  0.245 $208,600 

$175,600 Totals  0.245 $208,600 $33,000 
4-00288-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 210' OF E 240' OF 
LOT 5 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

824 State St

Acres:Section: 

VICKIE A. KIMBALL
824 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $67,300 R  0.190 $94,300 

$67,300 Totals  0.190 $94,300 $27,000 
4-00289-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 165' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

821 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JODIONTHEGO   LLC
605 S WALNUT ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $111,200 R  0.191 $138,200 

$111,200 Totals  0.191 $138,200 $27,000 
4-00290-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 165' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

817 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

GRANT ROPER
817 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $152,500 R  0.193 $180,000 

$152,500 Totals  0.193 $180,000 $27,500 
4-00291-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 6 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

820 State St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL H. RAPPERT
820 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $143,800 R  0.193 $171,300 

$143,800 Totals  0.193 $171,300 $27,500 
4-00292-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 6 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

816 State St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M. CALMES
KERRI L. FISCHER
816 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $120,900 R  0.191 $147,900 

$120,900 Totals  0.191 $147,900 $27,000 
4-00293-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 165' OF LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

813 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN CLEVELAND
813 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $118,100 R  0.191 $145,100 

$118,100 Totals  0.191 $145,100 $27,000 
4-00294-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 165' OF LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

807 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. REIGEL
W7778 SPRING RD
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $98,700 R  0.193 $126,200 

$98,700 Totals  0.193 $126,200 $27,500 
4-00295-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 7 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

812 State St

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP P. SCHOTZ
MARY E. SCHOTZ
812 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,500 $129,700 R  0.193 $157,200 

$129,700 Totals  0.193 $157,200 $27,500 
4-00296-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 165' OF E 195' OF 
LOT 7 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

808 State St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH R. TANK
808 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $156,800 R  0.162 $179,800 

$156,800 Totals  0.162 $179,800 $23,000 
4-00297-00

ROUND'S ADDITION  THE W 70' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  
6

 0.000

805 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY J. ROMNEK
805 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $122,500 R  0.140 $142,500 

$122,500 Totals  0.140 $142,500 $20,000 
4-00298-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 130' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

602 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

8TH STREET RENTALS  LLC
11 WILLOW CT
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $72,600 R  0.117 $89,100 

$72,600 Totals  0.117 $89,100 $16,500 
4-00299-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 180' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

608 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

THE BAYOU  LLC
AUDREY A. MCHUGH
PO BOX 141
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $96,600 R  0.117 $113,100 

$96,600 Totals  0.117 $113,100 $16,500 
4-00300-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 230' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

612 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY M. KLITZKE
612 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $138,400 R  0.117 $154,900 

$138,400 Totals  0.117 $154,900 $16,500 
4-00301-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 280' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

616 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

W6 HOLDINGS  LLC
PO BOX 193
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $108,900 R  0.117 $125,400 

$108,900 Totals  0.117 $125,400 $16,500 
4-00302-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 80' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

620 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MITCHEL J. MCHUGH
N1741 BAILEYS HARBOR CT
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $254,700 R  0.210 $284,200 

$254,700 Totals  0.210 $284,200 $29,500 
4-00303-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 90' OF W 120' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

630 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW BENZSHAWEL
630 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $250,100 R  0.140 $270,100 

$250,100 Totals  0.140 $270,100 $20,000 
4-00304-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 60' OF E 240' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

634 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE DOUGLAS
634 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $101,500 R  0.140 $121,500 

$101,500 Totals  0.140 $121,500 $20,000 
4-00305-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 60' OF E 180' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

638 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

457 W 12TH AVENUE  LLC
1505 MARQUETTE AVE
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $137,300 R  0.280 $171,800 

$137,300 Totals  0.280 $171,800 $34,500 
4-00307-00

Certified Survey Map no. 6657

 0.280

804 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN SCHILTZ
CORY SCHILTZ
929 KIMBERLY AVE
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $117,000 R  0.176 $142,000 

$117,000 Totals  0.176 $142,000 $25,000 
4-00308-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 150' OF LOT 10 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

808 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JERRY L. SCHNESE
808 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $141,600 R  0.176 $166,600 

$141,600 Totals  0.176 $166,600 $25,000 
4-00309-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 150' OF LOT 10 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

812 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTO MENDOZA
812 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $152,700 R  0.210 $182,200 

$152,700 Totals  0.210 $182,200 $29,500 
4-00310-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 180' OF W 210' OF 
LOT 10 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

809 State St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. PATZKE
809 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $195,900 R  0.210 $225,400 

$195,900 Totals  0.210 $225,400 $29,500 
4-00311-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 180' OF W 210' OF 
LOT 10 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

813 State St

Acres:Section: 

GREG SAMPSON
TAMMY M. TIERNEY
813 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $137,500 R  0.176 $162,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.176 $162,500 $25,000 
4-00312-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 150' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

816 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS J. GRADL
ELIZAB S. GRADL
816 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $139,900 R  0.176 $164,900 

$139,900 Totals  0.176 $164,900 $25,000 
4-00313-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 150' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  6

 0.000

820 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA M. WENDT
820 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $172,600 R  0.210 $202,600 

$172,600 Totals  0.210 $202,600 $30,000 
4-00314-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF E 180' OF W 210' OF 
LOT 11 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

817 State St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH MAKEEVER
MARISSA MAKEEVER
817 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $175,900 R  0.210 $205,400 

$175,900 Totals  0.210 $205,400 $29,500 
4-00315-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF E 180' OF W 210' OF 
LOT 11 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

821 State St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD WALKER
821 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.561 $0 

$0 Totals  0.561 $0 $0 
4-00316-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 30' OF LOTS 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 OF 
OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

State St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
STATE STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.498 $0 

$0 Totals  0.498 $0 $0 
4-00318-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 60' OF LOT 6  OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
LINCOLN STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $120,800 R  0.169 $144,800 

$120,800 Totals  0.169 $144,800 $24,000 
4-00319-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 60' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK 7 
EXCL N 60' FOR STREET R/W & E 60' OF LOT 7 EXCL 
S 21.75'

 0.000

721 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

TONYA A. KALIES
721 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $156,900 R  0.169 $180,900 

$156,900 Totals  0.169 $180,900 $24,000 
4-00320-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 60' OF E 120' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 7 EXCL N 60' FOR STREET R/W & W 60' OF E 
120' OF LOT 7 EXCL S 22.2'

 0.000

717 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

JEFF R. VAN STRATEN
717 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $196,500 R  0.169 $220,500 

$196,500 Totals  0.169 $220,500 $24,000 
4-00321-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 60' OF E 180' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 7 EXCL N 60' FOR STREET R/W & W 60' OF E 
180' OF LOT 7 EXCL S 22.2'

 0.000

713 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. KONETZKE
713 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $224,700 R  0.166 $248,200 

$224,700 Totals  0.166 $248,200 $23,500 
4-00322-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 180' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 7 EXCL N 60' FOR STREET R/W & E 60' OF W 
180' OF LOT 7 EXCL S 23'

 0.000

709 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE L. BAUER
4211 SCHOOL RD
MADISON  WI 53704

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $134,200 R  0.145 $154,700 

$134,200 Totals  0.145 $154,700 $20,500 
4-00323-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 41.75' OF W 120' OF LOT 6 & N 
10' OF W 120' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

813 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. ROYER
813 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $119,300 R  0.154 $141,300 

$119,300 Totals  0.154 $141,300 $22,000 
4-00324-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 55' OF N 65' OF W 120' OF LOT 
7 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

809 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL R. RENNER
809 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $124,400 R  0.154 $146,400 

$124,400 Totals  0.154 $146,400 $22,000 
4-00325-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 33.25' OF W 120' OF LOT 7 & N 
21.75' OF W 120' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

805 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD G. PIERRE
805 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,500 $78,400 R  0.231 $110,900 

$78,400 Totals  0.231 $110,900 $32,500 
4-00326-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 80' OF W 120' OF LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK  7

 0.000

704 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA RUPPEL
704 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $141,100 R  0.175 $165,600 

$141,100 Totals  0.175 $165,600 $24,500 
4-00327-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 180' OF LOT 8 & E 60' 
OF W 180' OF S 23' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

708 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL JOHN KRUEGER
KRUEGER
708 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $168,000 R  0.172 $192,500 

$168,000 Totals  0.172 $192,500 $24,500 
4-00328-00

LOT 1 CSM #3172 REC AS DOC #906644 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

710 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J. WESTENBERGER
JENNIFER A. WESTENBERGER
710 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $192,700 R  0.172 $217,200 

$192,700 Totals  0.172 $217,200 $24,500 
4-00329-00

LOT 2 CSM #3172 REC AS DOC #906644 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

714 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTYNA E. GAWEDA
714 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $169,500 R  0.172 $194,000 

$169,500 Totals  0.172 $194,000 $24,500 
4-00330-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 60' OF LOT 8 & E 60' OF S 
21.75' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

720 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

STACI A. FERRON
RANDALL G. FERRON
720 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $150,200 R  0.189 $177,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.189 $177,200 $27,000 
4-00331-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF W 165' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  8

 0.000

735 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN L. RADTKE
735 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $209,400 R  0.212 $239,400 

$209,400 Totals  0.212 $239,400 $30,000 
4-00332-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 43.5' OF E 195' OF LOT 3 & N 
12.5' OF E 195' OF LOT 4 BLOCK 8 EXC E 30' 
THEREOF

 0.000

736 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE BROWNSON
PAMELA BROWNSON
736 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,000 $182,200 R  0.237 $215,200 

$182,200 Totals  0.237 $215,200 $33,000 
4-00333-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 62.5' OF N 75' OF W 165' OF E 
195' OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

732 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

ETHAN J. WASDOCITCH
APRIL A. WASDOCITCH
732 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $231,600 R  0.284 $266,600 

$231,600 Totals  0.284 $266,600 $35,000 
4-00334-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SEC 14 T20N R17E THE N 3/4 
OF LOT 4 BLOCK 8 EXCEPT THE E 195' THEREOF

 0.000

731 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL D. BERG
731 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $155,000 R  0.208 $184,500 

$155,000 Totals  0.208 $184,500 $29,500 
4-00335-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 25' OF W 165' OF LOT 4 & N 30' 
OF W 165' OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

727 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA S. PATTERSON
727 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $189,300 R  0.246 $222,300 

$189,300 Totals  0.246 $222,300 $33,000 
4-00336-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 25' OF E 165' OF W 330' OF 
LOT 4 & N 40' OF E 165' OF W 330' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  8

 0.000

728 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

JEROME J. TANGNEY
NANCY TANGNEY
728 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $180,000 R  0.227 $212,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.227 $212,000 $32,000 
4-00337-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 60' OF E 165' OF W 330' OF 
LOT 5 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

724 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN M. HIPP
AMANDA E. HIPP
724 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $151,300 R  0.265 $185,300 

$151,300 Totals  0.265 $185,300 $34,000 
4-00338-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 70' OF W 165' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  8

 0.000

723 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

LONDELL SEAGER
723 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  3.476 $0 

$0 Totals  3.476 $0 $0 
4-00339-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOTS 6,7,8 OF BLOCK  8  LOTS 9 
& 10 EXCL PARTS DESC IN V862 P423, & PART OF 
LOT 11 OF BLOCK  8 AS DESC IN V862 P470 & V862 

 0.000

700 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,000 $259,000 C  0.907 $389,000 

$259,000 Totals  0.907 $389,000 $130,000 
4-00341-00

ROUND'S ADDITION PART OF LOTS 9, 10 & 11 OF 
BLOCK  8 AS DESC IN V898 P291 WINNEBAGO CO 
R.O.D.

 0.000

714 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

EVERMORE PROPERTIES  LLC
3825 E CALUMET ST STE 400
PMB 228
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $137,000 R  0.226 $169,000 

$137,000 Totals  0.226 $169,000 $32,000 
4-00342-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 9 DESC V700 P509 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

662 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. HOLEWINSKI
662 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $153,200 R  0.138 $172,700 

$153,200 Totals  0.138 $172,700 $19,500 
4-00343-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 9 DESC V700 P277 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

658 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID STEFFENS
658 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $138,100 R  0.138 $157,600 

$138,100 Totals  0.138 $157,600 $19,500 
4-00344-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 9 DESC V643 P245 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

654 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SEAN DELOREY
654 APPLETON RD
MENASH  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $121,100 R  0.138 $140,600 

$121,100 Totals  0.138 $140,600 $19,500 
4-00345-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 9 AS DESC IN V1006 P133 WINNEBAGO CO 
R.O.D.

 0.000

650 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAULA L. BLAIR
205 GABRIEL LN
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $101,600 R  0.138 $121,100 

$101,600 Totals  0.138 $121,100 $19,500 
4-00346-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  9 AS DESC IN DOC # 994975 WINNEBAGO 
CO R.O.D.

 0.000

646 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ABBEY R. WOLFF
646 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $108,000 R  0.158 $130,500 

$108,000 Totals  0.158 $130,500 $22,500 
4-00347-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  9 DESC V461 P565 R.O.D.

 0.000

642 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. ZEINERT
642 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,500 $143,000 R  0.296 $178,500 

$143,000 Totals  0.296 $178,500 $35,500 
4-00348-00

ROUND'S ADDITION ALL THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  9 LYG NWLY OF A/L WHICH IS 120' NWLY OF 
& PLL TO THE NWLY L OF APPLETON ROAD PER 

 0.000

715 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. WETZEL
JAN K. DAHL
715 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $153,200 R  0.201 $181,700 

$153,200 Totals  0.201 $181,700 $28,500 
4-00349-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 65' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

655 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

NADINE ENGELHARDT
655 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $177,000 R  0.170 $201,000 

$177,000 Totals  0.170 $201,000 $24,000 
4-00350-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 55' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

651 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB D. DAHLKE
651 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $186,500 R  0.150 $207,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.150 $207,500 $21,000 
4-00351-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 3 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

647 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

HENRY SCOTT MUSICH
647 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $135,900 R  0.164 $158,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.164 $158,900 $23,000 
4-00352-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 55' OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  9 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

643 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

COLLIN L. LYNN
643 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $134,300 R  0.179 $159,800 

$134,300 Totals  0.179 $159,800 $25,500 
4-00353-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N 35' OF LOT 5 & S 25' OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

639 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

NATIONAL ASSET MGMT GROUP  
INC
650 N WESTHILL BLVD
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $164,200 R  0.192 $191,200 

$164,200 Totals  0.192 $191,200 $27,000 
4-00354-00

ROUND'S ADDITION PART OF LOTS 1-5 & 6 OF 
BLOCK  9 AS DESC IN V882 P433 R.O.D.

 0.000

635 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. WENZEL
635 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$32,000 $188,700 R  0.261 $220,700 

$188,700 Totals  0.261 $220,700 $32,000 
4-00355-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 6 EXCL N 25' OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

629 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE ANDRASCHKO
629 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $90,900 C  0.178 $116,400 

$90,900 Totals  0.178 $116,400 $25,500 
4-00356-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOTS 2 & 3 OF 
BLOCK 10 AS DESC IN V898 P5  WINNEBAGO CO 
R.O.D.

 0.000

705 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. JENSEN
MARGAR JENSEN
8110 MILDRED LN
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,000 $156,100 R  0.333 $193,100 

$156,100 Totals  0.333 $193,100 $37,000 
4-00357-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 1 IN SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

635 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY A OBERSTADT AND 
JAYNE 
635 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $180,600 R  0.315 $216,600 

$180,600 Totals  0.315 $216,600 $36,000 
4-00358-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 2 IN SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

631 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

COREY YAKEL
SHANNON L. YAKEL
631 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $139,400 R  0.166 $162,900 

$139,400 Totals  0.166 $162,900 $23,500 
4-00359-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 3 IN SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

625 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM AHRENDT
625 1/2 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $75,800 C  0.287 $113,300 

$75,800 Totals  0.287 $113,300 $37,500 
4-00360-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 4 IN SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 
OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

617 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. KOSLOWSKI
908 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $108,900 R  0.115 $125,400 

$108,900 Totals  0.115 $125,400 $16,500 
4-00361-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 PART OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOT 1 OF 
VANISKY PLAT DESC V863 P201 EXCL PART OF LOT 

 0.000

725 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

LEON J. LOOSE
725 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,000 $229,800 R  0.237 $262,800 

$229,800 Totals  0.237 $262,800 $33,000 
4-00362-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF LOTS 8 & 9 IN 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

731 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW ROBBINS
SHAWN S. ROBBINS
731 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $137,900 R  0.119 $154,900 

$137,900 Totals  0.119 $154,900 $17,000 
4-00363-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF LOT 8 IN SUBDIVISION 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

728 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

AARON J. BORCHARDT
728 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $123,000 R  0.119 $140,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.119 $140,000 $17,000 
4-00364-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF LOT 9 IN SUBDIVISION 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

732 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SPANG
732 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $201,200 R  0.218 $232,200 

$201,200 Totals  0.218 $232,200 $31,000 
4-00365-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 N 100' OF LOT 10 & N 100' OF W1/2 OF LOT 
11

 0.000

739 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

LISA RICHARDS KOLASINSKI
739 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $180,000 R  0.241 $213,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.241 $213,000 $33,000 
4-00366-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 S 120' OF LOT 10 & W 40' OF LOT 12 ALSO 
S 10' OF W1/2 OF LOT 11

 0.000

736 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. LEICHT
ALEXANDER J. LEICHT
684 MILLBROOK DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $115,700 R  0.121 $132,700 

$115,700 Totals  0.121 $132,700 $17,000 
4-00367-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E1/2 OF LOT 11 IN SUBDIVISION 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

747 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

ARIK RODRIGUEZ
3527 CHIMES DR
NORTH LAS VEGAS  NV 89032

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $3,200 R  0.140 $23,200 

$3,200 Totals  0.140 $23,200 $20,000 
4-00368-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 LOT 13 & E 7.5' OF LOT 12

 0.000

744 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY W. SCHNEIDER
WENDY SCHNEIDER
1137 FIELDVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $150,300 R  0.158 $172,800 

$150,300 Totals  0.158 $172,800 $22,500 
4-00369-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 N 60' OF LOT 14 & N 60' OF W 16.65' STRIP 
ADJ THERETO PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

612 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

THOMS A. BEYER
SUSAN K. BEYER
N5617 MAPLE VIEW LN
HILBERT  WI 54129

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $172,900 R  0.132 $191,400 

$172,900 Totals  0.132 $191,400 $18,500 
4-00370-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 S 50' OF N 110' OF LOT 14 ALSO S 50' OF N 
110' OF W 16.65' STRIP THERETO PER ASSESSOR'S 

 0.000

608 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL E. TELIN
KENDRA A. TELIN
608 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $183,600 R  0.290 $218,600 

$183,600 Totals  0.290 $218,600 $35,000 
4-00371-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 S1/2 OF LOT 14 & S1/2 OF W 16.65' STRIP 
ADJ THERETO PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

748 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

PERFORMANCE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMEN
835 NEFF CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $51,600 R  0.096 $65,100 

$51,600 Totals  0.096 $65,100 $13,500 
4-00372-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 W 16.65' OF LOT 29 & LOT 30 EXCL S 136' 
THEREOF PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

628 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

DBZ HOUSE RENTALS  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $169,800 R  0.106 $184,800 

$169,800 Totals  0.106 $184,800 $15,000 
4-00373-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 N 70' OF S 136' OF W 16.65' OF LOT 29 & N 
70' OF S 136' OF LOT 30 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 

 0.000

624 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M. PASTORELLI JR
624 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.099 $0 

$0 Totals  0.099 $0 $0 
4-00374-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 10 S 66' OF W 16.65' OF LOT 29 & S 66' OF 
LOT 30 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

620 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
921 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $59,500 R  0.110 $75,000 

$59,500 Totals  0.110 $75,000 $15,500 
4-00375-00

ROUND'S ADDITION N1/2 OF LOT 31 IN SUBDIVISION 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

729 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN N. KISSINGER
1028 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 346 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,500 $107,900 R  0.110 $123,400 

$107,900 Totals  0.110 $123,400 $15,500 
4-00376-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF LOT 31 IN SUBDIVISION 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

746 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTY ARNOLD
746 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $136,100 R  0.203 $165,100 

$136,100 Totals  0.203 $165,100 $29,000 
4-00377-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  10 N1/2 OF LOT 32, EXCEPT THE W 7'

 0.000

725 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH SCHERER
KATIE SCHERER
725 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $211,000 R  0.219 $242,000 

$211,000 Totals  0.219 $242,000 $31,000 
4-00378-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S1/2 OF LOT 32 IN SUBDIVISION 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  10

 0.000

742 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

JON M. MCCARTHY
742 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $106,500 R  0.124 $124,000 

$106,500 Totals  0.124 $124,000 $17,500 
4-00379-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  10 N 100' OF LOT 33 & W 7'OF LOT 32

 0.000

721 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. BIRLING
721 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $197,700 R  0.108 $213,200 

$197,700 Totals  0.108 $213,200 $15,500 
4-00380-00

ROUND'S ADDITION S 100' OF LOT 33 IN 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  10

 0.000

734 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON J. ARENAS
734 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $98,600 R  0.295 $134,100 

$98,600 Totals  0.295 $134,100 $35,500 
4-00381-00

Now known as: The North One Half (N 1/2) of Lot 
Thirty-four (34) and all of Lots Thirty-five (35) and 
Thirty-six (36) in the subdivision of Lot Four (4) of Block 

 0.000

717 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

TANIA VAN DUYNE
717 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $131,400 R  0.108 $146,900 

$131,400 Totals  0.108 $146,900 $15,500 
4-00382-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 47' OF S1/2 OF LOT 34 IN 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  10

 0.000

730 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A. NWABEKE
SAN NWABEKE
730 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$15,500 $119,300 R  0.108 $134,800 

$119,300 Totals  0.108 $134,800 $15,500 
4-00383-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W1/2 OF S1/2 OF LOT 34 IN 
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  10

 0.000

726 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

LOIS M. ZEMBER
726 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $91,900 R  0.184 $117,900 

$91,900 Totals  0.184 $117,900 $26,000 
4-00384-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOTS 6 & 37 IN SUBDIVISION OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK  10

 0.000

718 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. BOILEAU
718 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $63,400 R  0.110 $78,900 

$63,400 Totals  0.110 $78,900 $15,500 
4-00385-00

ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 38 IN SUBDIVISION OF LOT 
4 OF BLOCK  10

 0.000

722 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

CJ & DD PROPERTIES  LLC
N2777 HEINES WAY
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $147,600 R  0.138 $167,100 

$147,600 Totals  0.138 $167,100 $19,500 
4-00386-00

VANISKY'S PLAT LOT 1 EXCL DESC V649 P285, & 
PART OF LOT 7 OF SUBD OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  10 
ROUND'S ADDITION DESC V649 P355 R.O.D.

 0.000

724 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN H. WHITNEY
724 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $101,900 R  0.112 $117,900 

$101,900 Totals  0.112 $117,900 $16,000 
4-00387-00

VANISKY'S PLAT LOT 2 EXCL S 122.5' & PART OF 
LOT 7 IN SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  10 
ROUND'S ADDITION DESC AS FOLLOWS: COM AT NE 

 0.000

721 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE M. JOHNSTON
721 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $153,500 R  0.141 $173,500 

$153,500 Totals  0.141 $173,500 $20,000 
4-00388-00

VANISKY'S PLAT S 122.5' OF LOT 2

 0.000

720 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA KELLY
720 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$43,000 $184,300 R  0.473 $227,300 

$184,300 Totals  0.473 $227,300 $43,000 
4-00389-00

VANISKY'S PLAT LOT 3 & E 40' OF LOT 4

 0.000

716 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. DOHR SR
TAMM DOHR
716 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$38,000 $142,700 R  0.353 $180,700 

$142,700 Totals  0.353 $180,700 $38,000 
4-00390-00

VANISKY'S PLAT LOT 4, EXCEPT THE E 40', ALSO 
THE EAST 23' OF THE NORTH 80' OF LOT 5 AND THE 
EAST 5' OF THE SOUTH 100' LOT 5

 0.000

708 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN SPENCE-MILLER
ZACHARY T. MILLER
708 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $121,600 R  0.132 $140,100 

$121,600 Totals  0.132 $140,100 $18,500 
4-00391-00

VANISKY'S PLAT S 50' OF W 115' OF LOT 5

 0.000

700 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

BETTY M. SCHMIDT
700 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $124,900 R  0.132 $143,400 

$124,900 Totals  0.132 $143,400 $18,500 
4-00392-00

VANISKY'S PLAT N 50' OF S 100' OF W 115' OF LOT 5

 0.000

605 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL D. RESCHKE
605 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $149,800 R  0.180 $175,300 

$149,800 Totals  0.180 $175,300 $25,500 
4-00393-00

VANISKY'S PLAT N 80' OF W  94.65' OF LOT 5 PER 
09-02-2002 PLAT OF SURVEY

 0.000

609 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. SABLICH
609 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $108,100 R  0.106 $123,100 

$108,100 Totals  0.106 $123,100 $15,000 
4-00394-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

636 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE L. WOLFF
636 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $106,900 R  0.119 $123,900 

$106,900 Totals  0.119 $123,900 $17,000 
4-00395-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

728 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

ROSEALIE A SKAHEN TRUST
728 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $145,100 R  0.119 $162,100 

$145,100 Totals  0.119 $162,100 $17,000 
4-00396-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

724 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JULIANNE H. KOSLOWSKI
ROBERT J. KOSLOWSKI
724 MARQUETT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$18,000 $107,800 R  0.127 $125,800 

$107,800 Totals  0.127 $125,800 $18,000 
4-00397-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

720 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W. JOHANN
720 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $162,300 R  0.099 $176,300 

$162,300 Totals  0.099 $176,300 $14,000 
4-00398-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.000

716 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. HEATH
716 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $104,400 R  0.175 $129,400 

$104,400 Totals  0.175 $129,400 $25,000 
4-00399-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.000

640 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JTW ASSOCIATES  LLC
1917 BUCHANAN ST
LITTLE CHUTE  WI 54140

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $111,800 R  0.137 $131,300 

$111,800 Totals  0.137 $131,300 $19,500 
4-00400-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.000

644 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

NEIL R. PATE
DENISE L. MELBY
644 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $137,800 R  0.113 $153,800 

$137,800 Totals  0.113 $153,800 $16,000 
4-00401-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 12

 0.000

648 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

CHER A. LIMLE
648 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $173,700 R  0.142 $193,700 

$173,700 Totals  0.142 $193,700 $20,000 
4-00402-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 13 & PART OF LOT 
14 DESC V831 P337 R.O.D.

 0.000

652 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA M. EBBEN
LUKE P. HALLBACH
652 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $151,400 R  0.234 $183,900 

$151,400 Totals  0.234 $183,900 $32,500 
4-00403-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 14 
DESC V879 P493, R.O.D.

 0.000

673 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW P. HIMES
673 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$31,500 $153,600 R  0.221 $185,100 

$153,600 Totals  0.221 $185,100 $31,500 
4-00404-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 15

 0.000

669 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T. KADING
MELANIE E. KADING
669 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $100,200 R  0.146 $120,700 

$100,200 Totals  0.146 $120,700 $20,500 
4-00405-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 16

 0.000

665 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT MUELLER
TAMMY MUELLER
665 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $118,900 R  0.135 $137,900 

$118,900 Totals  0.135 $137,900 $19,000 
4-00406-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 17

 0.000

661 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

JACK P. POPP
661 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $126,900 R  0.124 $144,400 

$126,900 Totals  0.124 $144,400 $17,500 
4-00407-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 18

 0.000

657 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

KRISTY S. KNAACK
657 APPLETON RD
MENASH  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $96,300 R  0.139 $115,800 

$96,300 Totals  0.139 $115,800 $19,500 
4-00408-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 19

 0.000

651 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

GUADALUPE MUNIZ
MANUEL MUNIZ PICHARDO
404 FOURTH ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $101,800 R  0.209 $131,300 

$101,800 Totals  0.209 $131,300 $29,500 
4-00409-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 20

 0.000

645 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANDRES CALDERON
645 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,000 $211,500 R  0.379 $250,500 

$211,500 Totals  0.379 $250,500 $39,000 
4-00410-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOTS 1 & 2

 0.000

731 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID VORACHEK
ELIZABETH A. VORACHEK
731 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $139,900 R  0.189 $166,900 

$139,900 Totals  0.189 $166,900 $27,000 
4-00411-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT OF SUBD LOTS 
4,5,6,7,8 OF BLOCK  5 OF ROUNDS ADDITION LOT 3

 0.000

725 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JON S. WALDBURGER
CHRISTIN WALDBURGER
725 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $131,800 R  0.189 $158,800 

$131,800 Totals  0.189 $158,800 $27,000 
4-00412-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 4

 0.000

721 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD J. PACK JR
721 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $158,100 R  0.189 $185,100 

$158,100 Totals  0.189 $185,100 $27,000 
4-00413-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 5

 0.000

717 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

BLAINE J. MILLER
EVA R. SNIDER
717 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $183,700 R  0.227 $215,700 

$183,700 Totals  0.227 $215,700 $32,000 
4-00414-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 6 & N 10' OF LOT 
7

 0.000

713 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DARRIN DRAVES
PAMELA DRAVES
713 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $186,300 R  0.303 $221,800 

$186,300 Totals  0.303 $221,800 $35,500 
4-00415-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT S 80' OF LOT 7

 0.000

709 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON JOHNSON N/K/A SHARON A 
709 APPLTON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $154,000 R  0.185 $180,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.185 $180,000 $26,000 
4-00416-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 8 AND N1/2 OF W 
26.25' OF LOT 10

 0.000

705 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

BLAINE R. HENKEL
CONNIE HENKEL
705 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $155,500 R  0.185 $181,500 

$155,500 Totals  0.185 $181,500 $26,000 
4-00417-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 9 AND S1/2 OF W 
26.25' OF LOT 10

 0.000

701 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR L. EVANS
CHRISTOPHER L. EVANS
701 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,500 $117,700 R  0.214 $148,200 

$117,700 Totals  0.214 $148,200 $30,500 
4-00419-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 11 AND THE E 
26.25' OF LOT 10

 0.000

610 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

DEVIN J. LANDSKRON
610 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $151,800 R  0.146 $172,300 

$151,800 Totals  0.146 $172,300 $20,500 
4-00420-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 12

 0.000

618 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH T. KARTH
MEGAN KARTH
618 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $156,900 R  0.146 $177,400 

$156,900 Totals  0.146 $177,400 $20,500 
4-00421-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 13

 0.000

622 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER J. WELCH
622 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $272,800 R  0.299 $308,300 

$272,800 Totals  0.299 $308,300 $35,500 
4-00422-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 14

 0.000

708 State St

Acres:Section: 

DEVIN H. BUBOLZ
KARALYN M. BUBOLZ
708 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $119,000 R  0.189 $146,000 

$119,000 Totals  0.189 $146,000 $27,000 
4-00423-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 15

 0.189

712 State St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA WEISGERBER
712 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $135,900 R  0.189 $162,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.189 $162,900 $27,000 
4-00424-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 16

 0.000

716 State St

Acres:Section: 

MARIAN A. PETZNICK
716 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $199,400 R  0.189 $226,400 

$199,400 Totals  0.189 $226,400 $27,000 
4-00425-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 17

 0.000

720 State St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY HELMEID
MELISSA NEFF
720 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $204,800 R  0.189 $231,800 

$204,800 Totals  0.189 $231,800 $27,000 
4-00426-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 18

 0.000

724 State St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN LIEBERGEN
14786 DOCKSIDE LN
NAPLES  FL 34114

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $120,200 R  0.189 $147,200 

$120,200 Totals  0.189 $147,200 $27,000 
4-00427-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 19

 0.000

728 State St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L. FURLOW
728 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $109,900 R  0.189 $136,900 

$109,900 Totals  0.189 $136,900 $27,000 
4-00428-00

PULGER REPLATTED REPLAT LOT 20

 0.000

732 State St

Acres:Section: 

GROUNDED PROPERTY GROUP  LLC
2065 AMERICAN DR STE A
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $137,000 R  0.178 $162,500 

$137,000 Totals  0.178 $162,500 $25,500 
4-00429-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION S 74' OF LOTS 1 & 2

 0.000

750 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH RUPIPER
750 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $114,500 R  0.183 $140,500 

$114,500 Totals  0.183 $140,500 $26,000 
4-00430-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION N 76' OF LOTS 1 & 2

 0.000

756 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA D. CASTANEDA
756 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $153,400 R  0.181 $178,900 

$153,400 Totals  0.181 $178,900 $25,500 
4-00431-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 3

 0.000

709 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. PERRY
JODI S. PERRY
709 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $138,800 R  0.181 $164,300 

$138,800 Totals  0.181 $164,300 $25,500 
4-00432-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 4

 0.000

705 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

WYATT L. BENZ
CHRISTINE D. BENZ
705 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$19,500 $154,800 R  0.138 $174,300 

$154,800 Totals  0.138 $174,300 $19,500 
4-00433-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 5

 0.000

755 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

LUKE W. VAN ESS
755 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $163,900 R  0.138 $183,400 

$163,900 Totals  0.138 $183,400 $19,500 
4-00434-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 6

 0.000

751 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE G. VOSTERS
751 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $217,500 R  0.138 $237,000 

$217,500 Totals  0.138 $237,000 $19,500 
4-00435-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 7

 0.000

747 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

TODD JACOBSON
747 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $174,000 R  0.189 $201,000 

$174,000 Totals  0.189 $201,000 $27,000 
4-00436-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 8

 0.000

743 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN GATZEMEYER
TERRA GATZEMEYER
743 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $139,700 R  0.189 $166,700 

$139,700 Totals  0.189 $166,700 $27,000 
4-00437-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 9

 0.000

739 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

GENE SUSOR
739 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $185,700 R  0.205 $214,700 

$185,700 Totals  0.205 $214,700 $29,000 
4-00438-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION S 47.5' OF LOT 10 & N 6.5' OF S 
50' OF W 165' OF E 195' OF LOT 3 ROUND'S 

 0.000

740 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

DALE P. ROBERTS
MICHAEL J. ROBERTS
1234 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $184,600 R  0.199 $212,600 

$184,600 Totals  0.199 $212,600 $28,000 
4-00439-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 1, 2 & N1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
ROUND'S ADDITION LOT 11 & N 2.5' OF LOT 10

 0.000

744 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB T. KERKORIAN
CHRISTI KERKORIAN
744 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $141,500 R  0.176 $166,500 

$141,500 Totals  0.176 $166,500 $25,000 
4-00440-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

816 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARK AND JEANNE BECKER 
IRREVOC
816 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $115,200 R  0.137 $134,700 

$115,200 Totals  0.137 $134,700 $19,500 
4-00441-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1 EXCL PART 
DESC V745 P551 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

812 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN M. KOSOSKI
812 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $105,000 R  0.138 $124,500 

$105,000 Totals  0.138 $124,500 $19,500 
4-00442-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

808 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY C. PASCH
SCOTT J. PASCH
808 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $200,300 R  0.148 $221,300 

$200,300 Totals  0.148 $221,300 $21,000 
4-00443-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

804 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAUL ECKLOR
NEKOLE ECKLOR
W7023 EVERGLADE RD
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $227,600 R  0.159 $250,100 

$227,600 Totals  0.159 $250,100 $22,500 
4-00444-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

824 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

TONY BELLMAN
SUZANNE BELLMAN
824 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $157,300 R  0.142 $177,300 

$157,300 Totals  0.142 $177,300 $20,000 
4-00445-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

820 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN F. LAMB
820 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $136,900 R  0.142 $156,900 

$136,900 Totals  0.142 $156,900 $20,000 
4-00446-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

816 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA L. GENSKE
816 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $124,800 R  0.142 $144,800 

$124,800 Totals  0.142 $144,800 $20,000 
4-00447-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

812 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

PABLO R. GARCIA
NORMA A. GARCIA
812 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $167,300 R  0.142 $187,300 

$167,300 Totals  0.142 $187,300 $20,000 
4-00448-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

808 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

CLARK J. VANSTRATEN
N9495 HANDLE DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $182,000 R  0.138 $201,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.138 $201,500 $19,500 
4-00449-00

ROUND'S WOODS E1/2 OF LOTS 10 & 11 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

804 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM P. KELM
JENNIFER L. KELM
804 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $155,700 R  0.138 $175,200 

$155,700 Totals  0.138 $175,200 $19,500 
4-00450-00

ROUND'S WOODS W1/2 OF LOTS 10 & 11 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

800 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN I. ARNDT
800 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $142,900 R  0.138 $162,400 

$142,900 Totals  0.138 $162,400 $19,500 
4-00451-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 12 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

809 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. OLSON
SARA J. OLSON
809 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $174,000 R  0.138 $193,500 

$174,000 Totals  0.138 $193,500 $19,500 
4-00452-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 13 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

813 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON L. LEDVINA
BRIAN A. BLIEFNICK
813 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $192,100 R  0.131 $210,600 

$192,100 Totals  0.131 $210,600 $18,500 
4-00453-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 14 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

817 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

SABRINA HICKMAN
817 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $118,000 R  0.142 $138,000 

$118,000 Totals  0.142 $138,000 $20,000 
4-00454-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 15 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

809 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

JUDY I. HARSHMAN
JULIE K. BERGLUND
809 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $107,400 R  0.142 $127,400 

$107,400 Totals  0.142 $127,400 $20,000 
4-00455-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 16 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

813 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

APPLE VALLEY CONCRETE & 
CONSTR
ROCK SOLID CONSTRUCTION AND 
CO
1610 W WISCONSIN AVE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $214,100 R  0.142 $234,100 

$214,100 Totals  0.142 $234,100 $20,000 
4-00456-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 17 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

817 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. HOFF
AMANDA S. MAKUS
817 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $147,200 R  0.142 $167,200 

$147,200 Totals  0.142 $167,200 $20,000 
4-00457-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 18 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

821 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL S. PAPENFUSS
JUDITH S. PAPENFUSS
1970 CLAY RD
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $144,900 R  0.177 $169,900 

$144,900 Totals  0.177 $169,900 $25,000 
4-00458-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 19 & PART OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 1 DESC V882 P425 R.O.D.

 0.000

825 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. BAYER
825 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $215,900 R  0.186 $242,400 

$215,900 Totals  0.186 $242,400 $26,500 
4-00459-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

756 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND F. PIETSCH
ANGELINE L. PIETSCH
756 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $140,900 R  0.138 $160,400 

$140,900 Totals  0.138 $160,400 $19,500 
4-00460-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

752 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ARIANA TUCKER
SUSAN KELLY SABRINA TUCKER
752 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,500 $102,800 R  0.138 $122,300 

$102,800 Totals  0.138 $122,300 $19,500 
4-00461-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

748 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

THERESE M. VAVROSKY
748 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $144,700 R  0.138 $164,200 

$144,700 Totals  0.138 $164,200 $19,500 
4-00462-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

744 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. MATTISON
744 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $103,300 R  0.138 $122,800 

$103,300 Totals  0.138 $122,800 $19,500 
4-00463-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

740 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R. HAROLD
740 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $102,200 R  0.128 $120,200 

$102,200 Totals  0.128 $120,200 $18,000 
4-00464-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

736 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER L. HOPFENSPERGER
736 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $109,100 R  0.138 $128,600 

$109,100 Totals  0.138 $128,600 $19,500 
4-00465-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

732 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER L. HOPFENSPERGER
736 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $118,600 R  0.138 $138,100 

$118,600 Totals  0.138 $138,100 $19,500 
4-00466-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 8 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

728 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. MAAS
728 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $186,400 R  0.206 $215,400 

$186,400 Totals  0.206 $215,400 $29,000 
4-00467-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 9 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

727 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. ERDMAN
727 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,000 $153,600 R  0.133 $172,600 

$153,600 Totals  0.133 $172,600 $19,000 
4-00468-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

737 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA KREBS
737 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $177,900 R  0.131 $196,400 

$177,900 Totals  0.131 $196,400 $18,500 
4-00469-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 11 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

741 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

STACY L. PACKARD - FKA DONALDS
741 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $102,200 R  0.165 $125,700 

$102,200 Totals  0.165 $125,700 $23,500 
4-00470-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 12 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

747 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. SCHNESE
JULIA M. SCHNESE
747 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $159,200 R  0.126 $177,200 

$159,200 Totals  0.126 $177,200 $18,000 
4-00471-00

ROUND'S WOODS S 55' OF LOTS 13 & 14 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

751 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

RAMIRO SOTO-BUSTAMANTE
IRENE SOTO
751 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $84,900 R  0.138 $104,400 

$84,900 Totals  0.138 $104,400 $19,500 
4-00472-00

ROUND'S WOODS N 60' OF LOTS 13 & 14 OF BLOCK 
2

 0.000

757 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN SCHEFFLER
757 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $139,300 R  0.132 $157,800 

$139,300 Totals  0.132 $157,800 $18,500 
4-00473-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 15 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

809 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON G. NEUBER
809 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $127,000 R  0.117 $143,500 

$127,000 Totals  0.117 $143,500 $16,500 
4-00474-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 16 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

813 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ROXANE M. BRUEHL
813 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,000 $49,700 R  0.148 $70,700 

$49,700 Totals  0.148 $70,700 $21,000 
4-00475-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

756 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

EMMA ROGERS
756 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $131,600 R  0.148 $152,600 

$131,600 Totals  0.148 $152,600 $21,000 
4-00476-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 2 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

752 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

EDGARD GONZALEZ AQUINO
752 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $200,200 R  0.148 $221,200 

$200,200 Totals  0.148 $221,200 $21,000 
4-00477-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

748 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY C. FORBUSH JR
AMAY F. FORBUSH
748 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $157,400 R  0.148 $178,400 

$157,400 Totals  0.148 $178,400 $21,000 
4-00478-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

744 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

GORDON T. LUKASAVAGE
LINDA J. LUKASAVAGE
744 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $153,500 R  0.148 $174,500 

$153,500 Totals  0.148 $174,500 $21,000 
4-00479-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 5 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

740 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M. ALLABACK
ANN E. ALLABACK
740 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $143,200 R  0.148 $164,200 

$143,200 Totals  0.148 $164,200 $21,000 
4-00480-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 6 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

736 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHERY S. BOYKINS
736 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $135,900 R  0.148 $156,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.148 $156,900 $21,000 
4-00481-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 7 OF BLOCK 3

 0.148

732 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

KATIE M. CONNER
732 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,000 $119,000 R  0.148 $140,000 

$119,000 Totals  0.148 $140,000 $21,000 
4-00482-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 8 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

728 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

TODD KLEIN
728 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $109,300 R  0.148 $130,300 

$109,300 Totals  0.148 $130,300 $21,000 
4-00483-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 9 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

724 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS L. FISCHER
SAMANTHA FISCHER
724 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $111,400 R  0.143 $131,900 

$111,400 Totals  0.143 $131,900 $20,500 
4-00484-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 10 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

762 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

MARK P. NOWACK
762 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $112,700 R  0.143 $133,200 

$112,700 Totals  0.143 $133,200 $20,500 
4-00485-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 11 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

758 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL VAN MARTER
758 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $206,100 R  0.138 $225,600 

$206,100 Totals  0.138 $225,600 $19,500 
4-00486-00

ROUND'S WOODS S 60' OF LOTS 12 & 13 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

754 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY REAK
754 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $178,900 R  0.149 $199,900 

$178,900 Totals  0.149 $199,900 $21,000 
4-00487-00

ROUND'S WOODS N 65' OF LOTS 12 & 13 OF BLOCK 
3

 0.000

731 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C. FRANK
731 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $111,700 R  0.230 $144,200 

$111,700 Totals  0.230 $144,200 $32,500 
4-00488-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 14 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

735 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

TAMI SWEITZER
735 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$34,500 $172,300 R  0.275 $206,800 

$172,300 Totals  0.275 $206,800 $34,500 
4-00489-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 15 & S 10' OF LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

739 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

TERRI FLATOFF
739 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,500 $143,600 R  0.413 $184,100 

$143,600 Totals  0.413 $184,100 $40,500 
4-00490-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 17 & N 40' OF LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

745 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. DOULE
W7239 FIRELANE 2
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $90,300 R  0.138 $109,800 

$90,300 Totals  0.138 $109,800 $19,500 
4-00491-00

ROUND'S WOODS S 60' OF LOTS 18 & 19 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

751 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE D. VOLDEN
751 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $97,600 R  0.149 $118,600 

$97,600 Totals  0.149 $118,600 $21,000 
4-00492-00

ROUND'S WOODS N 65' OF LOTS 18 & 19 OF BLOCK 
3

 0.000

755 Wilson St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES K. CHAMPEAU
755 WILSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $150,300 R  0.143 $170,800 

$150,300 Totals  0.143 $170,800 $20,500 
4-00493-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 20 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

741 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. BRUNNER
741 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $184,400 R  0.143 $204,900 

$184,400 Totals  0.143 $204,900 $20,500 
4-00494-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 21 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

745 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

CORY M. SAMSON
NIU VUE
745 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $129,200 R  0.130 $147,700 

$129,200 Totals  0.130 $147,700 $18,500 
4-00495-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 1 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

743 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY R. ELGERSMA
743 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$19,500 $155,600 R  0.137 $175,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.137 $175,100 $19,500 
4-00496-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 2 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

812 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

ALVIN J. BRZOZOWSKI
DEBBORA J. BRZOZOWSKI
812 MANITOWAC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $133,800 R  0.137 $153,300 

$133,800 Totals  0.137 $153,300 $19,500 
4-00497-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 3 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

808 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

LAURE A. SCHMALZ
808 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $167,900 R  0.137 $187,400 

$167,900 Totals  0.137 $187,400 $19,500 
4-00498-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 4 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

804 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER HUFF
SHERRI HUFF
804 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $114,100 R  0.125 $131,600 

$114,100 Totals  0.125 $131,600 $17,500 
4-00499-00

ROUND'S WOODS E 109.22' OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

752 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN L. ROHR
752 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $141,700 R  0.154 $163,700 

$141,700 Totals  0.154 $163,700 $22,000 
4-00500-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 6 & W 10' OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK  
4

 0.000

746 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. GIDDINGS
746 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $126,500 R  0.142 $146,500 

$126,500 Totals  0.142 $146,500 $20,000 
4-00501-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 7 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

740 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN M. MEYER
740 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $177,200 R  0.142 $197,200 

$177,200 Totals  0.142 $197,200 $20,000 
4-00502-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 8 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

736 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRIA WITKOWSKI
736 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,000 $145,500 R  0.142 $165,500 

$145,500 Totals  0.142 $165,500 $20,000 
4-00503-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 9 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

732 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ANN KEEHAN
732 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $55,300 R  0.114 $71,300 

$55,300 Totals  0.114 $71,300 $16,000 
4-00504-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 10 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

728 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN M. GENZ
728 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $123,100 R  0.114 $139,100 

$123,100 Totals  0.114 $139,100 $16,000 
4-00505-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 11 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

725 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER 
MAVES-LESSELYOUNG
725 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $104,600 R  0.142 $124,600 

$104,600 Totals  0.142 $124,600 $20,000 
4-00506-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 12 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

727 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

CORBIN PROPERTIES  LLC
N1466 FAIRWINDS DR
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $139,500 R  0.142 $159,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.142 $159,500 $20,000 
4-00507-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 13 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

729 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE R. DREWS
PEGGY L. DREWS
729 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $122,600 R  0.142 $142,600 

$122,600 Totals  0.142 $142,600 $20,000 
4-00508-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 14 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

733 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

ACE PROPERTY HOLDINGS 3  LLC
W7204 MIDNIGHT CT
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $145,700 R  0.142 $165,700 

$145,700 Totals  0.142 $165,700 $20,000 
4-00509-00

ROUND'S WOODS LOT 15 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

737 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

PETER ANDERSON
737 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$16,000 $55,500 R  0.112 $71,500 

$55,500 Totals  0.112 $71,500 $16,000 
4-00510-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1 EXCL S 50'

 0.000

860 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA J. PICKART
MOLLY G. PICKART
860 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $162,000 R  0.138 $181,500 

$162,000 Totals  0.138 $181,500 $19,500 
4-00511-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT S 50' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1

 0.138

856 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA CENDEJAS CACHU
ARGELIO CERDA ARIAS
856 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $141,400 R  0.138 $160,900 

$141,400 Totals  0.138 $160,900 $19,500 
4-00512-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

852 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MADELEINE N. ZIMNEY
852 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $116,000 R  0.138 $135,500 

$116,000 Totals  0.138 $135,500 $19,500 
4-00513-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

848 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE KREGER
848 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $105,900 R  0.203 $131,900 

$105,900 Totals  0.203 $131,900 $26,000 
4-00514-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

844 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARLIN L. BREAKER
ANGELA BREAKER
844 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $133,300 R  0.158 $155,800 

$133,300 Totals  0.158 $155,800 $22,500 
4-00515-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

840 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY NICOLE HENDRIX
840 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $129,100 R  0.158 $151,600 

$129,100 Totals  0.158 $151,600 $22,500 
4-00516-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

838 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN L. PATASKA
838 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $94,100 R  0.158 $116,600 

$94,100 Totals  0.158 $116,600 $22,500 
4-00517-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

834 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

DUSTIN R. BUDDE
834 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $40,700 R  0.158 $63,200 

$40,700 Totals  0.158 $63,200 $22,500 
4-00518-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

832 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

MARK OMDAL
SARAH OMDAL
832 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $222,400 R  0.158 $244,900 

$222,400 Totals  0.158 $244,900 $22,500 
4-00519-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

828 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

ANN ARDENA WEYERS DE IBARRA
PEDRO IBARRA CORTES
828 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $126,600 R  0.158 $149,100 

$126,600 Totals  0.158 $149,100 $22,500 
4-00520-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

820 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

RAINI J. JENTZ
JESSE LE MAY
820 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $147,000 R  0.158 $169,500 

$147,000 Totals  0.158 $169,500 $22,500 
4-00521-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

816 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. RUSIN
MERLE A. COGGINS
816 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $52,400 R  0.158 $74,900 

$52,400 Totals  0.158 $74,900 $22,500 
4-00522-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

812 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE MILLER
4409 ASHBURY
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $128,100 R  0.158 $150,600 

$128,100 Totals  0.158 $150,600 $22,500 
4-00523-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

808 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JAN Y. STANKIVITZ
808 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $178,500 R  0.158 $201,000 

$178,500 Totals  0.158 $201,000 $22,500 
4-00524-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

804 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JTW ASSOCIATES  LLC
1320 W EDGEWOOD DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $119,300 R  0.158 $141,800 

$119,300 Totals  0.158 $141,800 $22,500 
4-00525-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

847 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE RIVARD
847 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $123,100 R  0.158 $145,600 

$123,100 Totals  0.158 $145,600 $22,500 
4-00526-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 16 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

851 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

WATER CITY PROPERTIES  LLC
5377 INLET CT
OMRO  WI 54963

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $179,500 R  0.158 $202,000 

$179,500 Totals  0.158 $202,000 $22,500 
4-00527-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 17 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

855 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J. BORREE
LAURA BORREE
855 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $137,000 R  0.158 $159,500 

$137,000 Totals  0.158 $159,500 $22,500 
4-00528-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 18 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

805 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. ORTIZ
805 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $107,400 R  0.158 $129,900 

$107,400 Totals  0.158 $129,900 $22,500 
4-00529-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 19 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

809 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA R. MALITZ
809 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $89,400 R  0.158 $111,900 

$89,400 Totals  0.158 $111,900 $22,500 
4-00530-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 20 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

813 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK HOLEWINSKI
813 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $146,600 R  0.158 $169,100 

$146,600 Totals  0.158 $169,100 $22,500 
4-00531-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 21 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

817 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA MENDOZA BEDOLLA
JORGE RINCON LIRA
817 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $91,900 R  0.158 $114,400 

$91,900 Totals  0.158 $114,400 $22,500 
4-00532-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 22 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

821 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J. BODMER
821 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $125,200 R  0.158 $147,700 

$125,200 Totals  0.158 $147,700 $22,500 
4-00533-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 23 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

825 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

SARA M. SMET
825 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $157,200 R  0.158 $179,700 

$157,200 Totals  0.158 $179,700 $22,500 
4-00534-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 24 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

829 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE GONZALEZ
829 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $10,500 R  0.158 $33,000 

$10,500 Totals  0.158 $33,000 $22,500 
4-00535-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 25 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

833 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SEIDL
8879 PIONEER RD
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $115,700 R  0.158 $138,200 

$115,700 Totals  0.158 $138,200 $22,500 
4-00536-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 26 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

837 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A LEE REVOCABLE LIVING T
837 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $95,500 R  0.192 $122,500 

$95,500 Totals  0.192 $122,500 $27,000 
4-00537-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 27 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

841 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

OPTIONS IN HOUSING  INC
1007 E GLENDALE AVE
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,500 $125,500 R  0.195 $153,000 

$125,500 Totals  0.195 $153,000 $27,500 
4-00538-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

836 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

PETER P. POPP
836 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $124,400 R  0.138 $143,900 

$124,400 Totals  0.138 $143,900 $19,500 
4-00539-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

832 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA HANSON
1730 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $120,600 R  0.138 $140,100 

$120,600 Totals  0.138 $140,100 $19,500 
4-00540-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

828 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

JASON FREY
828 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $125,000 R  0.302 $160,500 

$125,000 Totals  0.302 $160,500 $35,500 
4-00541-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

824 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MENTING PROPERTIES  LLC
2065 W KOHL DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $105,300 R  0.158 $127,800 

$105,300 Totals  0.158 $127,800 $22,500 
4-00542-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

830 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD L. SANDERFOOT
LINDA L. SANDERFOOT
830 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $79,200 R  0.158 $101,700 

$79,200 Totals  0.158 $101,700 $22,500 
4-00543-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

824 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

SUNNYS RENTALS  LLC
PO BOX 8733
GREEN BAY  WI 54308

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $181,900 R  0.158 $204,400 

$181,900 Totals  0.158 $204,400 $22,500 
4-00544-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

820 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

PARKER B AND MICHAE GRIEBEL
820 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $146,300 R  0.158 $168,800 

$146,300 Totals  0.158 $168,800 $22,500 
4-00545-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

816 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER J. JOHNSON
816 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $201,200 R  0.158 $223,700 

$201,200 Totals  0.158 $223,700 $22,500 
4-00546-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

812 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M. LANDSKRON
812 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $129,800 R  0.158 $152,300 

$129,800 Totals  0.158 $152,300 $22,500 
4-00547-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

804 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN W. GAJDOSTIK
804 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $146,900 R  0.158 $169,400 

$146,900 Totals  0.158 $169,400 $22,500 
4-00548-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

800 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

SETH FRANK
ALICIA FRANK
800 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $111,800 R  0.158 $134,300 

$111,800 Totals  0.158 $134,300 $22,500 
4-00549-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

827 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN KRYSZAK
827 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $170,700 R  0.158 $193,200 

$170,700 Totals  0.158 $193,200 $22,500 
4-00550-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

831 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA R MCCORMICK AND KATRINA
831 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $109,300 R  0.158 $131,800 

$109,300 Totals  0.158 $131,800 $22,500 
4-00551-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

835 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

GARY J. SCHMIDT
LISA M. SCHMIDT
835 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $138,900 R  0.158 $161,400 

$138,900 Totals  0.158 $161,400 $22,500 
4-00552-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

809 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JEANNETTE R. KRICKEBERG
809 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $144,600 R  0.158 $167,100 

$144,600 Totals  0.158 $167,100 $22,500 
4-00553-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 16 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

813 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

KANEN A. ZERBA
813 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $112,300 R  0.158 $134,800 

$112,300 Totals  0.158 $134,800 $22,500 
4-00554-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 17 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

817 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. CORNELIUS
817 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $60,800 R  0.158 $83,300 

$60,800 Totals  0.158 $83,300 $22,500 
4-00555-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 18 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

821 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. WIMBERGER
821 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $136,700 R  0.158 $159,200 

$136,700 Totals  0.158 $159,200 $22,500 
4-00556-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 19 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

825 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

ACE PROPERTY HOLDINGS  LLC
W7204 MIDNIGHT CT
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $148,700 R  0.158 $171,200 

$148,700 Totals  0.158 $171,200 $22,500 
4-00557-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 20 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

829 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

GRETCHEN BEDNAROWSKI
MAXINE CRISTY
829 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $110,800 R  0.198 $138,800 

$110,800 Totals  0.198 $138,800 $28,000 
4-00558-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 21 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

833 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

NINA E. NOUSIAINEN
833 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $133,700 R  0.157 $156,200 

$133,700 Totals  0.157 $156,200 $22,500 
4-00559-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

836 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS M. MACIEJEWSKI
836 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $67,800 R  0.157 $90,300 

$67,800 Totals  0.157 $90,300 $22,500 
4-00560-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

832 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

SHEENA N. CARTER
832 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $92,600 R  0.157 $115,100 

$92,600 Totals  0.157 $115,100 $22,500 
4-00561-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

828 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. TAFF
828 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $126,700 R  0.157 $149,200 

$126,700 Totals  0.157 $149,200 $22,500 
4-00562-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

824 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

EPL INVESTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 293
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $134,800 R  0.158 $157,300 

$134,800 Totals  0.158 $157,300 $22,500 
4-00563-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

736 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. TOEPPLER
736 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $102,000 R  0.158 $124,500 

$102,000 Totals  0.158 $124,500 $22,500 
4-00564-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

732 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM S. EDWARDS
732 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $169,000 R  0.158 $191,500 

$169,000 Totals  0.158 $191,500 $22,500 
4-00565-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

728 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

GARRETT LEMONS
728 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $0 R  0.158 $22,500 

$0 Totals  0.158 $22,500 $22,500 
4-00566-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT FEDERER
JESSIE FEDERER
716 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $136,800 R  0.158 $159,300 

$136,800 Totals  0.158 $159,300 $22,500 
4-00567-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

716 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT FEDERER
JESSIE FEDERER
716 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $148,100 R  0.158 $170,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.158 $170,600 $22,500 
4-00568-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

712 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN ANN DAR
712 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $165,900 R  0.172 $190,400 

$165,900 Totals  0.172 $190,400 $24,500 
4-00569-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 11 & E 5' OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK  
3

 0.000

708 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

CONSTANCE M. JAKUBEK
708 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $126,700 R  0.145 $147,200 

$126,700 Totals  0.145 $147,200 $20,500 
4-00570-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT W 55' OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

704 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

KANDI LYNN
704 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $189,700 R  0.160 $212,200 

$189,700 Totals  0.160 $212,200 $22,500 
4-00571-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

823 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ADRIANA VERAMARTINEZ
EVA M. VERAMARTINEZ
823 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $93,400 R  0.160 $115,900 

$93,400 Totals  0.160 $115,900 $22,500 
4-00572-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

827 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE MICHALKIEWICZ
827 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $114,900 R  0.160 $137,400 

$114,900 Totals  0.160 $137,400 $22,500 
4-00573-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

831 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

DANEIL NEILS
MIKOL NEILS
831 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $140,700 R  0.160 $163,200 

$140,700 Totals  0.160 $163,200 $22,500 
4-00574-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 16 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

835 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY D. JEFFRIES
835 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $133,300 R  0.158 $155,800 

$133,300 Totals  0.158 $155,800 $22,500 
4-00575-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 17 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

701 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN S. LICHTENBERG
701 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $129,400 R  0.158 $151,900 

$129,400 Totals  0.158 $151,900 $22,500 
4-00576-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 18 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

705 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

GERD J. MEUKOW
705 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $157,200 R  0.158 $179,700 

$157,200 Totals  0.158 $179,700 $22,500 
4-00577-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 19 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

709 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL R. JESKE
AMAN JESKE
709 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $131,100 R  0.158 $153,600 

$131,100 Totals  0.158 $153,600 $22,500 
4-00578-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 20 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

713 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. BELONGEA
713 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $52,300 R  0.158 $74,800 

$52,300 Totals  0.158 $74,800 $22,500 
4-00579-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 21 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

725 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

CELESTE LOCKERT
725 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $110,400 R  0.158 $132,900 

$110,400 Totals  0.158 $132,900 $22,500 
4-00580-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 22 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

729 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY JEAN CALVERT
729 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $52,600 R  0.158 $75,100 

$52,600 Totals  0.158 $75,100 $22,500 
4-00581-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 23 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

733 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS F. VAN ELZEN
NORMA C. VAN ELZEN
628 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $118,700 R  0.158 $141,200 

$118,700 Totals  0.158 $141,200 $22,500 
4-00582-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 24 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

737 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

R JOHN F. CHOUDOIR
737 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $106,900 R  0.157 $129,400 

$106,900 Totals  0.157 $129,400 $22,500 
4-00583-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

852 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE L. WOODWARD
852 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $157,600 R  0.157 $180,100 

$157,600 Totals  0.157 $180,100 $22,500 
4-00584-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

848 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS B. BOESEN
KRYSTLE L. BOESEN
848 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $110,900 R  0.157 $133,400 

$110,900 Totals  0.157 $133,400 $22,500 
4-00585-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

846 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. KRYSZAK
HOLLY J. KRYSZAK
4317 N ORION LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $77,000 R  0.157 $99,500 

$77,000 Totals  0.157 $99,500 $22,500 
4-00586-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

844 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

RAMON B. FERNANDEZ
844 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $101,400 R  0.158 $123,900 

$101,400 Totals  0.158 $123,900 $22,500 
4-00587-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

736 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. GILBERT
736 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $68,400 R  0.158 $90,900 

$68,400 Totals  0.158 $90,900 $22,500 
4-00588-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK  4

 0.158

732 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

FOX VALLEY HOME RENTALS  LLC
1107 W 5TH ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $141,300 R  0.158 $163,800 

$141,300 Totals  0.158 $163,800 $22,500 
4-00589-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

728 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN ZEBRAITIS
728 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,500 $201,400 R  0.317 $237,900 

$201,400 Totals  0.317 $237,900 $36,500 
4-00590-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOTS 8 & 9 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

716 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

PROPERTY PURSUIT  LLC
PO BOX 3892
OSHKOSH  WI 54903

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $110,400 R  0.158 $132,900 

$110,400 Totals  0.158 $132,900 $22,500 
4-00592-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

712 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW WEISSE
712 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $134,000 R  0.158 $156,500 

$134,000 Totals  0.158 $156,500 $22,500 
4-00593-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

708 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS BLOOMQUIST III
708 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $163,100 R  0.158 $185,600 

$163,100 Totals  0.158 $185,600 $22,500 
4-00594-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

704 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAELLA J. SIEKERT
704 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $115,900 R  0.160 $138,400 

$115,900 Totals  0.160 $138,400 $22,500 
4-00595-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

843 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JEROD BINS
843 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $161,300 R  0.159 $183,800 

$161,300 Totals  0.159 $183,800 $22,500 
4-00596-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

847 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE B. WINE
JUSTIN J. WINE
847 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $111,000 R  0.159 $133,500 

$111,000 Totals  0.159 $133,500 $22,500 
4-00597-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

851 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY HOLEWINSKI
851 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $168,500 R  0.159 $191,000 

$168,500 Totals  0.159 $191,000 $22,500 
4-00598-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 16 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

855 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

CALEB J. LIENHARD
MACKENZE M. KOENIGS
855 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $93,300 R  0.158 $115,800 

$93,300 Totals  0.158 $115,800 $22,500 
4-00599-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 17 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

701 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. ROOCKS
701 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $71,200 R  0.158 $93,700 

$71,200 Totals  0.158 $93,700 $22,500 
4-00600-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 18 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

705 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA P. FLOYD
705 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $102,700 R  0.158 $125,200 

$102,700 Totals  0.158 $125,200 $22,500 
4-00601-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 19 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

709 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM DORSHNER
709 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $117,200 R  0.158 $139,700 

$117,200 Totals  0.158 $139,700 $22,500 
4-00602-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 20 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

713 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT K. MULLEN
713 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $163,700 R  0.158 $186,200 

$163,700 Totals  0.158 $186,200 $22,500 
4-00603-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 21 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

717 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M KOSLOWSKI IRREVOCABLE T
717 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $93,600 R  0.158 $116,100 

$93,600 Totals  0.158 $116,100 $22,500 
4-00604-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 22 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

721 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. PALMER
N255 LAVENDER LN
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $139,200 R  0.158 $161,700 

$139,200 Totals  0.158 $161,700 $22,500 
4-00605-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 23 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

725 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS R. BEHNKE
TARA A. BEHNKE
N8515 STATE HIGHWAY 55
SEYMOUR  WI 54165

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $102,100 R  0.158 $124,600 

$102,100 Totals  0.158 $124,600 $22,500 
4-00606-00

SCHMICK'S PLAT LOT 24 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

729 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW ZELINSKI
JENNIFER A. ZELINSKI
729 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $206,000 R  0.165 $229,500 

$206,000 Totals  0.165 $229,500 $23,500 
4-00607-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 1

 0.000

649 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH ROBERTS
NICOLE ROBERTS
649 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $107,800 R  0.145 $128,300 

$107,800 Totals  0.145 $128,300 $20,500 
4-00608-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 2

 0.000

645 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

STANLEY P. SEVENICH
645 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,500 $159,400 R  0.145 $179,900 

$159,400 Totals  0.145 $179,900 $20,500 
4-00609-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 3

 0.000

641 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER SNELL
ABIGAIL SNELL
641 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $119,000 R  0.145 $139,500 

$119,000 Totals  0.145 $139,500 $20,500 
4-00610-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 4

 0.000

637 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL C. POSSELT
637 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $157,000 R  0.145 $177,500 

$157,000 Totals  0.145 $177,500 $20,500 
4-00611-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 5

 0.000

633 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

RAFAEL GARCIA ROJAS
633 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $138,700 R  0.165 $162,200 

$138,700 Totals  0.165 $162,200 $23,500 
4-00612-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 6

 0.000

629 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JASON J. ABEL
CARRIE S. ABEL
629 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $139,800 R  0.208 $169,300 

$139,800 Totals  0.208 $169,300 $29,500 
4-00613-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 7

 0.000

849 State St

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY J. HOKS
849 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $115,100 R  0.208 $144,600 

$115,100 Totals  0.208 $144,600 $29,500 
4-00614-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 8

 0.000

845 State St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA HANSON
1730 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $152,100 R  0.208 $181,600 

$152,100 Totals  0.208 $181,600 $29,500 
4-00615-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 9

 0.000

841 State St

Acres:Section: 

STEVE A. RIVET
841 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $151,800 R  0.208 $181,300 

$151,800 Totals  0.208 $181,300 $29,500 
4-00616-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 10

 0.000

837 State St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS REYNOLDS
837 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $186,600 R  0.208 $216,100 

$186,600 Totals  0.208 $216,100 $29,500 
4-00617-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 11

 0.208

833 State St

Acres:Section: 

THE ST PIERRE FAMILY TRUST DAT
130 WOODSIDE CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $188,700 R  0.209 $218,200 

$188,700 Totals  0.209 $218,200 $29,500 
4-00618-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 12

 0.000

829 State St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. COOK
829 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $164,500 R  0.228 $197,000 

$164,500 Totals  0.228 $197,000 $32,500 
4-00619-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 13

 0.000

825 State St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY Y. NESHEK
AMY N. BUNGERT
825 STATE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $147,000 R  0.228 $179,500 

$147,000 Totals  0.228 $179,500 $32,500 
4-00620-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 14

 0.000

824 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. KRIEGLSTEIN
824 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $115,000 R  0.209 $144,500 

$115,000 Totals  0.209 $144,500 $29,500 
4-00621-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 15

 0.000

828 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

BROEREN HOLDINGS  LLC
W5967 BLUE BONNET DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $134,400 R  0.209 $163,900 

$134,400 Totals  0.209 $163,900 $29,500 
4-00622-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 16

 0.000

832 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. LAURIN
832 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,500 $132,600 R  0.209 $162,100 

$132,600 Totals  0.209 $162,100 $29,500 
4-00623-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 17

 0.000

836 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

COURTNEY PRICE
836 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $130,100 R  0.209 $159,600 

$130,100 Totals  0.209 $159,600 $29,500 
4-00624-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 18

 0.000

840 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

RKI RENTALS  LLC
PO BOX 340
LOYAL  WI 54446

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $175,100 R  0.208 $204,600 

$175,100 Totals  0.208 $204,600 $29,500 
4-00625-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 19

 0.000

844 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD E. DOBKOSKI
ANNE E. DOBKOSKI
844 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $113,100 R  0.208 $142,600 

$113,100 Totals  0.208 $142,600 $29,500 
4-00626-00

ANDERSEN'S REPLAT LOT 20

 0.000

848 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KIM P. WIED
848 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $130,200 R  0.208 $159,200 

$130,200 Totals  0.208 $159,200 $29,000 
4-00627-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

710 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. BURKE
2509 GOSLING WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $144,700 R  0.208 $173,700 

$144,700 Totals  0.208 $173,700 $29,000 
4-00628-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

714 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY C. HALE
TIFFANY I. LAABS
714 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $116,700 R  0.208 $145,700 

$116,700 Totals  0.208 $145,700 $29,000 
4-00629-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

716 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE L. GIESEN
716 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,000 $200,200 R  0.208 $229,200 

$200,200 Totals  0.208 $229,200 $29,000 
4-00630-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

720 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK BACKMAN
1757 N HUSBAND ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53212

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $139,000 R  0.208 $168,000 

$139,000 Totals  0.208 $168,000 $29,000 
4-00631-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

724 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW EGGERT
BRITTANY EGGERT
637 HAVEN RIDGE DR
COMBINED LOCKS  WI 54113

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $187,300 R  0.208 $216,300 

$187,300 Totals  0.208 $216,300 $29,000 
4-00632-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

916 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

LEE E. STUMPF
MARIE B. STUMPF
916 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $166,800 R  0.208 $195,800 

$166,800 Totals  0.208 $195,800 $29,000 
4-00633-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

725 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A. ROCHON
JESSICA J. ROCHON
725 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $170,100 R  0.208 $199,100 

$170,100 Totals  0.208 $199,100 $29,000 
4-00634-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

717 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

MARNIE PEREZ
717 10TH ST
MENASKI  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $137,200 R  0.208 $166,200 

$137,200 Totals  0.208 $166,200 $29,000 
4-00635-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

713 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

NICLAUS W. DUTTER
713 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $94,800 R  0.208 $123,800 

$94,800 Totals  0.208 $123,800 $29,000 
4-00636-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 10

 0.000

709 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT W. LUKASAVAGE
709 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $128,100 R  0.173 $154,600 

$128,100 Totals  0.173 $154,600 $26,500 
4-00637-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 11

 0.000

708 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T. OPPOR
708 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $168,000 R  0.173 $194,500 

$168,000 Totals  0.173 $194,500 $26,500 
4-00638-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 12

 0.000

712 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

MIGUEL MENDOZA
IRMA DIAZ
712 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $121,800 R  0.173 $148,300 

$121,800 Totals  0.173 $148,300 $26,500 
4-00639-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 13

 0.000

716 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

JANET PAVELETZKE
RYNE JOHNSON
716 10TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $145,900 R  0.173 $172,400 

$145,900 Totals  0.173 $172,400 $26,500 
4-00640-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 14

 0.000

720 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

JULIA J. OLSEN
569 N NASH ST
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $145,900 R  0.173 $172,400 

$145,900 Totals  0.173 $172,400 $26,500 
4-00641-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 15

 0.000

724 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL A. KRIZENESKY
724 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $136,000 R  0.174 $162,500 

$136,000 Totals  0.174 $162,500 $26,500 
4-00642-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 16

 0.000

728 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD R. METKO
728 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $144,100 R  0.174 $170,600 

$144,100 Totals  0.174 $170,600 $26,500 
4-00643-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 17

 0.000

729 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

AMY STEPHANY
729 11TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,500 $197,900 R  0.173 $224,400 

$197,900 Totals  0.173 $224,400 $26,500 
4-00644-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 18

 0.000

725 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

BRENNA KLUGE
JOSEPH FURMAN
725 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $147,700 R  0.173 $174,200 

$147,700 Totals  0.173 $174,200 $26,500 
4-00645-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 19

 0.000

721 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

PENNY L. ANDERSON
721 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $145,600 R  0.173 $172,100 

$145,600 Totals  0.173 $172,100 $26,500 
4-00646-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 20

 0.000

717 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. FRIEBEL
717 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $175,200 R  0.173 $201,700 

$175,200 Totals  0.173 $201,700 $26,500 
4-00647-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 21

 0.000

713 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER M. BUNNELL
HEATHER L. BUNNELL
713 11TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $161,900 R  0.173 $188,400 

$161,900 Totals  0.173 $188,400 $26,500 
4-00648-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 22

 0.000

709 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS J. PARKER
709 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $97,700 R  0.173 $124,200 

$97,700 Totals  0.173 $124,200 $26,500 
4-00649-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 23

 0.000

708 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L. HEINDL
708 11TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $146,800 R  0.173 $173,300 

$146,800 Totals  0.173 $173,300 $26,500 
4-00650-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 24

 0.000

712 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

GUY E. CLEVELAND
712 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,500 $192,700 R  0.173 $219,200 

$192,700 Totals  0.173 $219,200 $26,500 
4-00651-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 25

 0.000

716 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA K. CRASE
PATRICK MCKINNEY
716 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $145,100 R  0.173 $171,600 

$145,100 Totals  0.173 $171,600 $26,500 
4-00652-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 26

 0.000

720 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

SUE TOWNSEND
720 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $190,700 R  0.173 $217,200 

$190,700 Totals  0.173 $217,200 $26,500 
4-00653-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 27

 0.000

724 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

TOU X. MOUA
ALISSA MOUA
724 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $143,700 R  0.174 $170,200 

$143,700 Totals  0.174 $170,200 $26,500 
4-00654-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT LOT 28

 0.000

728 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL PETERSON
728 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $0 R  0.165 $25,500 

$0 Totals  0.165 $25,500 $25,500 
4-00655-00

NORTH ACRES PLAT OUTLOT A

 0.000

Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

COMMERCE PARTNERS  LLC
PO BOX 100
191 CHURCH ST
LOMIRA  WI 53048

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $158,800 R  0.179 $185,800 

$158,800 Totals  0.179 $185,800 $27,000 
4-00656-00

PAUL NOFFKE PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

610 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JAKE A. DIETZEN
612 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $157,200 R  0.179 $184,200 

$157,200 Totals  0.179 $184,200 $27,000 
4-00657-00

PAUL NOFFKE PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

614 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

FKJF  LLC
1766 CAMARILLO CT
DE PERE  WI 54115

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 386 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $162,200 R  0.179 $189,200 

$162,200 Totals  0.179 $189,200 $27,000 
4-00658-00

PAUL NOFFKE PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

618 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA WISNESKI
836 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $157,300 R  0.179 $184,300 

$157,300 Totals  0.179 $184,300 $27,000 
4-00659-00

PAUL NOFFKE PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

622 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

RODOLFO VILLAGOMEZ
LETICIA VILLAGOMEZ
9 ROBINCREST CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $157,200 R  0.179 $184,200 

$157,200 Totals  0.179 $184,200 $27,000 
4-00660-00

PAUL NOFFKE PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

626 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

FOCUSED INVESTMENTS  LLC
1365 HARVEST MOON DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $161,100 R  0.179 $188,100 

$161,100 Totals  0.179 $188,100 $27,000 
4-00661-00

PAUL NOFFKE PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

630 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

FKJF  LLC
1766 CAMARILLO CT
DE PERE  WI 54115

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $145,700 R  0.179 $172,700 

$145,700 Totals  0.179 $172,700 $27,000 
4-00662-00

PAUL NOFFKE PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

634 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
44 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $176,500 R  0.180 $203,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.180 $203,500 $27,000 
4-00663-00

PAUL NOFFKE PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

900 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES N. DEGROOT
1534 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $153,100 R  0.165 $178,600 

$153,100 Totals  0.165 $178,600 $25,500 
4-00664-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 1

 0.000

606 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DALLAS S. NICHOLS
606 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,500 $159,500 R  0.165 $185,000 

$159,500 Totals  0.165 $185,000 $25,500 
4-00665-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 2

 0.000

602 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DBZ HOUSE RENTALS  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $92,700 R  0.204 $121,700 

$92,700 Totals  0.204 $121,700 $29,000 
4-00666-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 3

 0.000

600 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

SOFONG WIESE
4808 N ALTAMONT DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $188,600 R  0.179 $215,600 

$188,600 Totals  0.179 $215,600 $27,000 
4-00667-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 4

 0.000

905 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS E. SCOVRONSKI
905 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $181,600 R  0.176 $208,600 

$181,600 Totals  0.176 $208,600 $27,000 
4-00668-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 5

 0.000

605 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA J. MCQUILLAN
605 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $177,800 R  0.179 $204,800 

$177,800 Totals  0.179 $204,800 $27,000 
4-00669-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 6

 0.000

609 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA MISKOVIAK
609 10TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $163,600 R  0.179 $190,600 

$163,600 Totals  0.179 $190,600 $27,000 
4-00670-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 7

 0.000

613 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN BARTMAN
613 10TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $174,700 R  0.179 $201,700 

$174,700 Totals  0.179 $201,700 $27,000 
4-00671-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 8

 0.000

617 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

MILDRED C. ROPELLA
617 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $157,400 R  0.179 $184,400 

$157,400 Totals  0.179 $184,400 $27,000 
4-00672-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 9

 0.000

619 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R. VAN LINN
KARLA J. VAN LINN
619 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $197,400 R  0.179 $224,400 

$197,400 Totals  0.179 $224,400 $27,000 
4-00673-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 10

 0.000

621 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS E. PAROLINI
621 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $160,800 R  0.179 $187,800 

$160,800 Totals  0.179 $187,800 $27,000 
4-00674-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 11

 0.000

625 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA MILLER
625 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $160,400 R  0.179 $187,400 

$160,400 Totals  0.179 $187,400 $27,000 
4-00675-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 12

 0.000

629 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE H LOSSELYONG AND 
KATHLE
629 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $196,600 R  0.179 $223,600 

$196,600 Totals  0.179 $223,600 $27,000 
4-00676-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 13

 0.000

633 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G. GILMORE
633 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $219,400 R  0.180 $246,400 

$219,400 Totals  0.180 $246,400 $27,000 
4-00677-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 14

 0.000

904 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

COLE ALSBACH
ASHLEY LUECK
904 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $213,700 R  0.231 $244,200 

$213,700 Totals  0.231 $244,200 $30,500 
4-00678-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 15

 0.000

701 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

BRITTNIE M. JUNEAU
701 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,500 $197,200 R  0.214 $226,700 

$197,200 Totals  0.214 $226,700 $29,500 
4-00679-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 16

 0.000

705 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. LUDVIGSEN
STACIE L. LUDVIGSEN
705 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $192,300 R  0.214 $221,800 

$192,300 Totals  0.214 $221,800 $29,500 
4-00680-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 17

 0.000

704 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS P. BOTTEN
PAULA J. BOTTEN
704 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $257,400 R  0.232 $287,900 

$257,400 Totals  0.232 $287,900 $30,500 
4-00681-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 18

 0.000

700 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

CHELSIE C. NACHREINER-WICKMAN
ELI WICKMAN
700 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $170,000 R  0.197 $198,500 

$170,000 Totals  0.197 $198,500 $28,500 
4-00682-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 19

 0.000

912 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN L. VAN HANDEL
JILL S. VAN HANDEL
912 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $170,800 R  0.197 $199,300 

$170,800 Totals  0.197 $199,300 $28,500 
4-00683-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 20

 0.000

632 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J. AMBROSIUS
632 10TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $178,200 R  0.197 $206,700 

$178,200 Totals  0.197 $206,700 $28,500 
4-00684-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 21

 0.000

628 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

ELIAS MENDOZA
MARTINA MENDOZA
628 10TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $235,200 R  0.197 $263,700 

$235,200 Totals  0.197 $263,700 $28,500 
4-00685-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 22

 0.000

624 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

JEROLD A. JAKUBEK
JANET M. JAKUBEK
624 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$28,500 $185,800 R  0.197 $214,300 

$185,800 Totals  0.197 $214,300 $28,500 
4-00686-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 23

 0.000

620 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W. STEINMETZ
620 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $216,600 R  0.197 $245,100 

$216,600 Totals  0.197 $245,100 $28,500 
4-00687-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 24

 0.000

616 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE A. FRIEDMAN
616 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $164,200 R  0.197 $192,700 

$164,200 Totals  0.197 $192,700 $28,500 
4-00688-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 25

 0.000

612 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. MILLIGAN
STACEY A. BALDWIN
612 10TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $186,200 R  0.197 $214,700 

$186,200 Totals  0.197 $214,700 $28,500 
4-00689-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 26

 0.000

608 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

DOLORES M. ANDERSON
3009 COUNTY RD M
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $211,600 R  0.197 $240,100 

$211,600 Totals  0.197 $240,100 $28,500 
4-00690-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 27

 0.000

604 Tenth St

Acres:Section: 

LEE K. PAWLOWSKI
BRITTNEY M. PAWLOWSKI
604 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $197,600 R  0.197 $226,100 

$197,600 Totals  0.197 $226,100 $28,500 
4-00691-00

MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 28

 0.000

913 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A. BERKEN
ROBIN BERKEN
913 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $400 R  0.197 $28,900 

$400 Totals  0.197 $28,900 $28,500 
4-00692-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 29

 0.000

Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A. BERKEN
ROBIN L. BERKEN
913 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$28,500 $14,800 R  0.197 $43,300 

$14,800 Totals  0.197 $43,300 $28,500 
4-00693-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 30

 0.000

Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

LEE K. PAWLOWSKI
BRITTNEY M. PAWLOWSKI
604 TENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $262,700 R  0.197 $291,200 

$262,700 Totals  0.197 $291,200 $28,500 
4-00694-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 31

 0.000

609 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

COREY E. GUNDERSON
MICHELL GUNDERSON
609 11TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $180,700 R  0.197 $209,200 

$180,700 Totals  0.197 $209,200 $28,500 
4-00695-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 32

 0.000

613 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT W. BISBY
613 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $208,800 R  0.197 $237,300 

$208,800 Totals  0.197 $237,300 $28,500 
4-00696-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 33

 0.000

617 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL A. GRIES
617 11TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $186,300 R  0.197 $214,800 

$186,300 Totals  0.197 $214,800 $28,500 
4-00697-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 34

 0.000

621 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J. NIELAND
621 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $193,100 R  0.197 $221,600 

$193,100 Totals  0.197 $221,600 $28,500 
4-00698-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 35

 0.000

625 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH A. BLUMA
541 N BADGER AVE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $203,700 R  0.197 $232,200 

$203,700 Totals  0.197 $232,200 $28,500 
4-00699-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 36

 0.000

629 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L LINGNOFSKI REVOCABLE 
629 11TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $215,500 R  0.197 $244,000 

$215,500 Totals  0.197 $244,000 $28,500 
4-00700-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 37

 0.000

633 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

COLEMAN LUPEE
MACKENZI LUPEE
633 11TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $228,700 R  0.213 $258,200 

$228,700 Totals  0.213 $258,200 $29,500 
4-00701-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 38

 0.000

916 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD F. GAST
DEBRA A. GAST
916 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $233,200 R  0.214 $262,700 

$233,200 Totals  0.214 $262,700 $29,500 
4-00702-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 39

 0.000

917 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

XIONG LEE
VANG LEE
917 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $227,200 R  0.214 $256,700 

$227,200 Totals  0.214 $256,700 $29,500 
4-00703-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 40

 0.000

705 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY SCHUMACHER
ANDREW SCHUMACHER
W6471 CHERRYBARK CIR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $211,700 R  0.253 $243,700 

$211,700 Totals  0.253 $243,700 $32,000 
4-00704-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 41

 0.000

636 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

ROGENE F GABRIELSON  TRUSTEE 
O
1279 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $211,100 R  0.274 $244,100 

$211,100 Totals  0.274 $244,100 $33,000 
4-00705-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 42

 0.000

628 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL WINTER
628 ELEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $226,100 R  0.254 $258,100 

$226,100 Totals  0.254 $258,100 $32,000 
4-00706-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 43

 0.000

1104 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN T. FOLTS
MELISSA Y. FOLTS
1104 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,000 $186,500 R  0.261 $218,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.261 $218,500 $32,000 
4-00707-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 44

 0.000

1105 Calder St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY A. ERICKSON
1105 CALDER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $204,300 R  0.261 $236,800 

$204,300 Totals  0.261 $236,800 $32,500 
4-00708-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 45

 0.000

1108 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

RM GRAVELLE HOLDINGS  LLC
PO BOX 585
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $210,800 R  0.261 $242,800 

$210,800 Totals  0.261 $242,800 $32,000 
4-00709-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 46

 0.000

1109 Calder St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY G. BIRLING
1109 CALDER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $224,100 R  0.261 $256,600 

$224,100 Totals  0.261 $256,600 $32,500 
4-00710-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 47

 0.000

1112 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

CUMINGS-KELLER ENTERPRISES  LL
N1861 DALE CT
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $198,000 R  0.261 $230,000 

$198,000 Totals  0.261 $230,000 $32,000 
4-00711-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 48

 0.000

1113 Calder St

Acres:Section: 

NEAL NORTHAM
1113 CALDER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $212,500 R  0.261 $245,000 

$212,500 Totals  0.261 $245,000 $32,500 
4-00712-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 49

 0.000

1116 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

CUMINGS-KELLER ENTERPRISES  LL
N1861 DALE CT
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $203,600 R  0.261 $235,600 

$203,600 Totals  0.261 $235,600 $32,000 
4-00713-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 50

 0.000

1117 Calder St

Acres:Section: 

THE GROTH TRUST
1117 CALDER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,000 $309,600 R  0.261 $341,600 

$309,600 Totals  0.261 $341,600 $32,000 
4-00714-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 51

 0.000

1120 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. VAN HANDEL
JESSICA S. VANHANDEL
1120 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $186,800 R  0.261 $218,800 

$186,800 Totals  0.261 $218,800 $32,000 
4-00715-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 52

 0.000

1121 Calder St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID G. THOMPSON
KIM THOMPSON
1121 CALDER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $284,500 R  0.275 $317,500 

$284,500 Totals  0.275 $317,500 $33,000 
4-00716-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 53

 0.000

633 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI PAISER
633 12TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $184,200 R  0.274 $217,200 

$184,200 Totals  0.274 $217,200 $33,000 
4-00717-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 54

 0.000

627 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
44 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
4-00718-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 55

 0.000

700 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $172,600 R  0.209 $201,600 

$172,600 Totals  0.209 $201,600 $29,000 
4-00719-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 56

 0.000

1105 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

HERMAN J. SEEGERS JR
N3018 FRENCH RD
FREEDOM  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $172,100 R  0.206 $201,100 

$172,100 Totals  0.206 $201,100 $29,000 
4-00720-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 57

 0.000

1109 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

HERMAN J. SEEGERS JR
N3018 FRENCH RD
FREEDOM  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $240,400 R  0.205 $269,400 

$240,400 Totals  0.205 $269,400 $29,000 
4-00721-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 58

 0.000

1113 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

HRI GROUP  LLC
1121 RACINE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $176,000 R  0.205 $205,000 

$176,000 Totals  0.205 $205,000 $29,000 
4-00722-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 59

 0.000

1117 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. OKNEWSKI
BETHANY OKNEWSKI
1117 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $224,400 R  0.205 $253,400 

$224,400 Totals  0.205 $253,400 $29,000 
4-00723-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 60

 0.000

1121 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. BLACKBURN
1121 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $233,100 R  0.205 $262,100 

$233,100 Totals  0.205 $262,100 $29,000 
4-00724-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 61

 0.000

1125 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC DONALD EVENSEN
COURTNEY EMILY KOHLHOFF
1125 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $200,200 R  0.205 $229,200 

$200,200 Totals  0.205 $229,200 $29,000 
4-00725-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 62

 0.000

1129 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

MCHUGH RENTALS  LLP
PO BOX 141
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
4-00726-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 63

 0.000

1201 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $227,300 R  0.205 $256,300 

$227,300 Totals  0.205 $256,300 $29,000 
4-00727-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 64

 0.000

1205 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KOAN SEEKER PROPERTIES REDUX  
1479 SPRINGBROOK RD
WALNUT CREEK  CA 94597

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $216,500 R  0.205 $245,500 

$216,500 Totals  0.205 $245,500 $29,000 
4-00728-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 65

 0.000

1209 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE J. ZAHRINGER
2727 W 4TH ST UNIT D
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $243,900 R  0.206 $272,900 

$243,900 Totals  0.206 $272,900 $29,000 
4-00729-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 66

 0.000

1213 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

NGE INVESTMENTS  LLC
N2311 W FRONTAGE RD
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $232,600 R  0.206 $261,600 

$232,600 Totals  0.206 $261,600 $29,000 
4-00730-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 67

 0.000

1217 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN G. VAN HOOF
2405 JOAN CT
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $222,800 R  0.229 $253,300 

$222,800 Totals  0.229 $253,300 $30,500 
4-00731-00

FIRST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 68 
& PART NW-SW SEC 11T20N R17E COM NE CORNER 
OF FIRST ADDN TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS THENCE 

 0.000

1221 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY J. NIGH
1223 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $186,800 R  0.179 $213,800 

$186,800 Totals  0.179 $213,800 $27,000 
4-00732-01

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

1201 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

SHELDON KLOCKZIEN
PAMELA KLOCKZIEN
1201 APPLETON ST
MENASHA   WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $173,800 R  0.179 $200,800 

$173,800 Totals  0.179 $200,800 $27,000 
4-00732-02

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

604 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

CURT CLEVELAND
604 TWELFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $190,400 R  0.179 $217,400 

$190,400 Totals  0.179 $217,400 $27,000 
4-00732-03

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

608 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT KRAFT
NANCY J. KRAFT
608 12TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $182,800 R  0.179 $209,800 

$182,800 Totals  0.179 $209,800 $27,000 
4-00732-04

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

612 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

TED J. VANDENBOOGARD
612 TWELFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $168,600 R  0.178 $195,600 

$168,600 Totals  0.178 $195,600 $27,000 
4-00732-05

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

616 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN W. EVANS
JULIE A. EVANS
616 TWELFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $182,300 R  0.179 $209,300 

$182,300 Totals  0.179 $209,300 $27,000 
4-00732-06

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

620 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN R. HELGESON
SHELEEN HELGESON
620 TWELFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $155,800 R  0.179 $182,800 

$155,800 Totals  0.179 $182,800 $27,000 
4-00732-07

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

624 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T. KUEPPER
624 TWELFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $174,000 R  0.179 $201,000 

$174,000 Totals  0.179 $201,000 $27,000 
4-00732-08

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

628 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP W. STEGWELL
JENNIFER A. HANSEN
628 12TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $214,100 R  0.179 $241,100 

$214,100 Totals  0.179 $241,100 $27,000 
4-00732-09

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

632 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

EDUARDO MORENO
MORGAN MORENO
632 TWELFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $221,700 R  0.179 $248,700 

$221,700 Totals  0.179 $248,700 $27,000 
4-00732-10

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 10

 0.000

636 Twelfth St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY T. GOSZ
BONNI GOSZ
636 TWELFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $193,200 R  0.179 $220,200 

$193,200 Totals  0.179 $220,200 $27,000 
4-00732-11

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 11

 0.000

1204 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY BOLDEN
AUSTIN BOLDEN
1204 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $170,100 R  0.187 $198,100 

$170,100 Totals  0.187 $198,100 $28,000 
4-00732-12

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 12

 0.000

1208 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY KITTERMAN
JUDY KITTERMAN
1208 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $191,700 R  0.187 $219,700 

$191,700 Totals  0.187 $219,700 $28,000 
4-00732-13

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 13

 0.000

1212 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

RACHELLE RIEMER
1212 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $194,600 R  0.187 $222,600 

$194,600 Totals  0.187 $222,600 $28,000 
4-00732-14

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 14

 0.000

1216 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA M. VANDER PAS
1216 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $188,300 R  0.187 $216,300 

$188,300 Totals  0.187 $216,300 $28,000 
4-00732-15

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 15

 0.000

1220 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A. DELEEUW
1220 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $191,800 R  0.187 $219,800 

$191,800 Totals  0.187 $219,800 $28,000 
4-00732-16

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 16

 0.000

1224 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J. VANDENENG
NICOLE F. VANDENENG
1224 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $247,000 R  0.187 $275,000 

$247,000 Totals  0.187 $275,000 $28,000 
4-00732-17

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 17

 0.000

1228 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR VAN DEN BOGART
1228 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $204,900 R  0.187 $232,900 

$204,900 Totals  0.187 $232,900 $28,000 
4-00732-18

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 18

 0.000

1232 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. WISNESKI
1232 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $203,900 R  0.187 $231,900 

$203,900 Totals  0.187 $231,900 $28,000 
4-00732-19

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 19

 0.000

1236 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB SIMON
1236 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $217,700 R  0.197 $246,200 

$217,700 Totals  0.197 $246,200 $28,500 
4-00732-20

ROTH'S PLAT LOT 20

 0.000

1240 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN GREEN
EMILY GREEN
1240 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $225,700 R  0.215 $255,200 

$225,700 Totals  0.215 $255,200 $29,500 
4-00732-21

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 21

 0.000

633 Fifteenth St

Acres:Section: 

ANDY J. TREFETHREN
DANIELLE L. TREFETHREN
633 FIFTEENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $334,700 R  0.210 $363,700 

$334,700 Totals  0.210 $363,700 $29,000 
4-00732-22

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 22

 0.000

1235 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD D. WILSON
BRENDA L. WILSON
1235 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $214,500 R  0.210 $243,500 

$214,500 Totals  0.210 $243,500 $29,000 
4-00732-23

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 23

 0.000

1231 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN R. SELL
1231 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $248,300 R  0.210 $277,300 

$248,300 Totals  0.210 $277,300 $29,000 
4-00732-24

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 24

 0.000

1227 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. QUELLA
1227 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $216,500 R  0.210 $245,500 

$216,500 Totals  0.210 $245,500 $29,000 
4-00732-25

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 25

 0.000

1223 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

JARED T. TERRELL
1223 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $175,300 R  0.210 $204,300 

$175,300 Totals  0.210 $204,300 $29,000 
4-00732-26

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 26

 0.000

1219 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

GUADALUPE V. VERA
MARIA SOCORRO VERA
1219 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $213,600 R  0.290 $247,100 

$213,600 Totals  0.290 $247,100 $33,500 
4-00732-27

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 27

 0.000

1215 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIAS LEON-VERA
MARIA C MARTINEZ DE C. MARTINE
1215 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $239,400 R  0.297 $273,400 

$239,400 Totals  0.297 $273,400 $34,000 
4-00732-28

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 28

 0.000

625 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. FISCHER
625 KAREN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $228,800 R  0.210 $257,800 

$228,800 Totals  0.210 $257,800 $29,000 
4-00732-29

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 29

 0.000

621 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

SEAN CARA
RACHEL GLASER
621 KAREN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $220,700 R  0.210 $249,700 

$220,700 Totals  0.210 $249,700 $29,000 
4-00732-30

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 30

 0.000

617 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L. BRANDT
RICHELLE M. BRANDT
617 KAREN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $216,500 R  0.210 $245,500 

$216,500 Totals  0.210 $245,500 $29,000 
4-00732-31

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 31

 0.000

613 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURANNE NEUBERT
613 KAREN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $260,800 R  0.210 $289,800 

$260,800 Totals  0.210 $289,800 $29,000 
4-00732-32

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 32

 0.000

609 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANASTASIYA U. BARKOVSKA
609 KAREN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $225,800 R  0.210 $254,800 

$225,800 Totals  0.210 $254,800 $29,000 
4-00732-33

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 33

 0.000

605 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEANINE NYABIGONDO
605 KAREN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $262,600 R  0.210 $291,600 

$262,600 Totals  0.210 $291,600 $29,000 
4-00732-34

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 34

 0.000

601 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN M. WATSON
601 KAREN DR
MENASH  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $235,900 R  0.211 $265,400 

$235,900 Totals  0.211 $265,400 $29,500 
4-00732-35

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 35

 0.000

600 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. KLATT
600 KAREN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $275,600 R  0.211 $305,100 

$275,600 Totals  0.211 $305,100 $29,500 
4-00732-36

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 36

 0.000

1221 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. DEMENTER
1221 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $288,200 R  0.211 $317,700 

$288,200 Totals  0.211 $317,700 $29,500 
4-00732-37

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 37

 0.000

1225 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID BROOKS
MARY BROOKS
1225 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $377,800 R  0.211 $407,300 

$377,800 Totals  0.211 $407,300 $29,500 
4-00732-38

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 38

 0.000

1229 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KIM D. DORSEY
BOBBI JO DORSEY
1229 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $240,200 R  0.211 $269,700 

$240,200 Totals  0.211 $269,700 $29,500 
4-00732-39

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 39

 0.000

1233 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN M. SIMON
LAVONNE P. SIMON
1233 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $213,100 R  0.217 $242,600 

$213,100 Totals  0.217 $242,600 $29,500 
4-00732-40

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 40

 0.000

1237 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL A. TALBOT
1237 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $268,800 R  0.216 $298,300 

$268,800 Totals  0.216 $298,300 $29,500 
4-00732-41

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 41

 0.216

1238 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL AND MOLLY HAIDLINGER
1238 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $270,800 R  0.210 $299,800 

$270,800 Totals  0.210 $299,800 $29,000 
4-00732-42

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 42

 0.210

1234 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DALE P. ROBERTS
1234 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $335,700 R  0.210 $364,700 

$335,700 Totals  0.210 $364,700 $29,000 
4-00732-43

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 43

 0.210

1230 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN HICKS
ALYSSA HICKS
1230 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $278,300 R  0.235 $309,300 

$278,300 Totals  0.235 $309,300 $31,000 
4-00732-44

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 44 AND THE 
N 10' OF LOT 45

 0.235

1226 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK B. MULLIGAN
S78 W19795 SANCTUARY DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $373,000 R  0.394 $411,000 

$373,000 Totals  0.394 $411,000 $38,000 
4-00732-45

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 46 AND THE 
S 73' OF LOT 45

 0.394

1218 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JASON R. KUZELKA
JASON R. KEECH
1218 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $228,800 R  0.210 $257,800 

$228,800 Totals  0.210 $257,800 $29,000 
4-00732-47

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 47

 0.210

616 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRANCE B. WALSH
616 KAREN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $308,100 R  0.210 $337,100 

$308,100 Totals  0.210 $337,100 $29,000 
4-00732-48

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 48

 0.210

1221 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL P. GILL
MOLLY R. GILL
1221 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $394,400 R  0.210 $423,400 

$394,400 Totals  0.210 $423,400 $29,000 
4-00732-49

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 49

 0.210

1225 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN M. BRILL II
1225 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $316,800 R  0.210 $345,800 

$316,800 Totals  0.210 $345,800 $29,000 
4-00732-50

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 50

 0.000

1229 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES L. GIFFORD
BRIGID M. GIFFORD
1229 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $307,100 R  0.210 $336,100 

$307,100 Totals  0.210 $336,100 $29,000 
4-00732-51

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 51

 0.000

1233 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY M. REESE
1233 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $283,300 R  0.215 $312,800 

$283,300 Totals  0.215 $312,800 $29,500 
4-00732-52

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 52

 0.000

1237 Beechwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRAD L. VANDE VENTER
MARY PAT VANDE VENTER
1237 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $326,600 R  0.215 $356,100 

$326,600 Totals  0.215 $356,100 $29,500 
4-00732-53

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 53

 0.000

1238 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY A. OLSZEWSKI
JAMIE M. OLSZEWSKI
1238 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $270,400 R  0.210 $299,400 

$270,400 Totals  0.210 $299,400 $29,000 
4-00732-54

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 54

 0.000

1234 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J. PAULUS
1234 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $206,000 R  0.210 $235,000 

$206,000 Totals  0.210 $235,000 $29,000 
4-00732-55

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 55

 0.000

1230 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

TYRON S. THOMPSON
SALLY A. THOMPSON
1230 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $221,100 R  0.210 $250,100 

$221,100 Totals  0.210 $250,100 $29,000 
4-00732-56

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 56

 0.000

1226 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK BLANK
BILLIE BLANK
1226 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $237,100 R  0.210 $266,100 

$237,100 Totals  0.210 $266,100 $29,000 
4-00732-57

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 57

 0.000

1222 Darlene Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA ROMINE
1222 DARLENE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $202,700 R  0.210 $231,700 

$202,700 Totals  0.210 $231,700 $29,000 
4-00732-58

FIRST ADDITION TO ROTH'S PLAT LOT 58

 0.000

620 Karen Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIAS SIERRA VARGAS
BEATRIZ RAMOS PINEDA
620 KAREN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$217,000 $1,739,500 C  3.989 $1,956,500 

$1,739,500 Totals  3.989 $1,956,500 $217,000 
4-00753-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3878 REC AS DOC #991791 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

867 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

MULTISTORAGE  LLC
ATTN LUKE BERGSTROM
320 NINTH ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$79,500 $39,700 C  0.537 $119,200 

$39,700 Totals  0.537 $119,200 $79,500 
4-00753-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #3878 REC AS DOC #991791 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

887 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARK S. ELY
95 S FIELDCREST DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 M  5.210 $0 

$0 Totals  5.210 $0 $0 
4-00754-00

LOT 1 CSM 6792 ALSO KNOWN AS LOT 1 OF CSM 
#1533 REC AS DOC #652983 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 5.210

835 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

THE RICHARD S BARTOSIC 
REVOCAB
2235 W JONATHON DR
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$117,500 $0 C  4.321 $117,500 

$0 Totals  4.321 $117,500 $117,500 
4-00754-01

LOT 2 CSM 6792 ALSO KNOWN AS SEC 2 T20N R17E 
COM AT NW COR LOT 1 CSM #1533 REC AS DOC 
#652983, THE POB TH S ALG W LN CSM #1533 684.59 

 0.000

Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD S. BARTOSIC
835 VALLEY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
4-00759-00

SEC 2 T20N R17E PART OF SW1/4 THE RAIL 
CORRIDOR AS DESC ON CSM #2981 REC AS DOC 
#900858 R.O.D.

 0.000

Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 M  2.885 $0 

$0 Totals  2.885 $0 $0 
4-00761-00

SEC 2 T20N R17E PART OF NW-SW  COM AT NE COR 
OF NW-SW, THENCE S 358',TH W 385.5', TH N 358', 
TH E 385.5' TO POB, EXC N 33' FOR COUNTY ROAD 

 2.885

721 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

BECHER OF THE FOX VALLEY  INC
721 VALLEY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$50,000 $498,400 C  1.161 $548,400 

$498,400 Totals  1.161 $548,400 $50,000 
4-00761-02

J. O. JOHNSON INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 1

 0.000

1860 Bud Dr

Acres:Section: 

MINIMAX PROPERTIES  LLC
1820 BUD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,800 $287,900 C  1.138 $327,700 

$287,900 Totals  1.138 $327,700 $39,800 
4-00761-03

J. O. JOHNSON INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 2

 0.000

1840 Bud Dr

Acres:Section: 

MINIMAX PROPERTIES  LLC
1820 BUD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$149,100 $1,204,300 C  4.259 $1,353,400 

$1,204,300 Totals  4.259 $1,353,400 $149,100 
4-00761-04

J. O. JOHNSON INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 3

 0.000

1820 Bud Dr

Acres:Section: 

MINIMAX STORAGE  LLC
ATTN JOEL JOHNSON
1820 BUD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,287,500 $5,799,000 C  23.642 $7,086,500 

$5,799,000 Totals  23.642 $7,086,500 $1,287,500 
4-00761-06

CSM 7902

 0.000

1801 Bud Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUNSHINE REAL ESTATE  LLC
ATTN MIRON CONSTRUCTION
1471 MCMAHON DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$80,000 $1,078,400 C  2.289 $1,158,400 

$1,078,400 Totals  2.289 $1,158,400 $80,000 
4-00761-08

J. O. JOHNSON INDUSTRIAL PARK LOTS 6 & 7 ALSO 
KNOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 6793

 2.289

1845 Bud Dr

Acres:Section: 

MINIMAX STORAGE EAST  LLC
1860 BUD DR STE 105
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$63,000 $379,600 C  1.157 $442,600 

$379,600 Totals  1.157 $442,600 $63,000 
4-00761-09

J. O. JOHNSON INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 8

 0.000

1865 Bud Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS R. VAN DAALWYK
400 N RICHMOND ST UNIT 524
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  4.727 $0 

$0 Totals  4.727 $0 $0 
4-00762-00

CSM 6330 LOT 1 BEING PART OF NW 1/4 OF THE SW 
1/4, SECTION 2, TOWN 20N, RANGE 17E, CITY OF 
MENASHA, WINNEBAGO COUNTY

 4.727

Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

ST JOHN'S CONGREGATION
528 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$77,500 $265,000 C  1.419 $342,500 

$265,000 Totals  1.419 $342,500 $77,500 
4-00762-01

SEC 2 T20N R17E PART OF NW-SW BEING THE S 
150' OF N 990' OF W 445.5'

 0.000

1725 Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

WHATSAMATTA U  LLC
777 KUEHN CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$1,000 $0 C  0.014 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.014 $1,000 $1,000 
4-00762-04

CSM 6330 OUTLOT 1 BEING PART OF NW 1/4 OF THE 
SW 1/4, SECTION 2, TOWN 20N, RANGE 17E, CITY OF 
MENASHA, WINNEBAGO COUNTY

 0.014

Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

D WALTERS PROPERTIES II  LLC
2487 WHISTLING SWAN CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  9.780 $0 

$0 Totals  9.780 $0 $0 
4-00764-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #2981 REC AS DOC #884134 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

700 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DOT
944 VANDERPERREN WAY
GREEN BAY  WI 54324

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XC  0.007 $0 

$0 Totals  0.007 $0 $0 
4-00764-01

SEC 2 T20N R17E SE-SW THAT PART DESC AS 
TRACT 3 IN DOC #669335 R.O.D.

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY HWY COM
901 W COUNTY RD Y
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$990,000 $8,343,100 C  18.179 $9,333,100 

$8,343,100 Totals  18.179 $9,333,100 $990,000 
4-00764-02

SEC 2 T20N R17E PART OF NW-SE & NE-SW LOT 1 
OF CSM #2983 REC AS DOC #884136 R.O.D. AND 
FORMER R.R. R/W ADJ ON THE WEST, REC AS DOC 

 18.179

923 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

NORTHERN WI WAREHOUSES  LLC
ATTN WAREHOUSING OF 
WISCONSIN
1450 MCMAHON DR
FOX CROSSING  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 M  42.890 $0 

$0 Totals  42.890 $0 $0 
4-00768-00

SEC 2 T20N R17E PART OF NW-SE & NE-SW & SE-SW 
COMM E LN C M ST P & P RR R/W AT N LN CTH AP 
(MIDWAY RD),E ALG N LN 1797.02' N 1341.06', S LN 

 42.890

800 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

LSC COMMUNICATIONS MM  LLC
PO BOX 59365
SCHAMBURG  IL 60159

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  0.738 $0 

$0 Totals  0.738 $0 $0 
4-00769-01

SEC 2 T20N R17E PART OF E1/2 OF SW1/4 AS DESC 
IN DOC #782679 R.O.D.

 0.000

Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DOT
PO BOX 28080
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

Sanitary S
School 3430

$197,500 $578,500 C  3.293 $776,000 

$578,500 Totals  3.293 $776,000 $197,500 
4-00771-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #2131 REC AS DOC #737504 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1860 Novak Dr

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690

Sanitary S
School 3430

$481,000 $729,800 C  8.835 $1,210,800 

$729,800 Totals  8.835 $1,210,800 $481,000 
4-00773-00

SEC 2 T20N R17E  COMMENCE AT E1/4 CORNER OF 
SEC 2, TH W ALG N LN OF SE1/4 1323.27'TO POB, TH 
S 986.10', TH W 610.93',TH N 230', TH E 168.61', TH 

 0.000

1825 Novak Dr

Acres:Section: 

A & K  LAMERS PROPERTIES  LLP
2407 S POINT RD
GREEN BAY  WI 54313

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
4-00774-00

SEC 2 T20N R17E PART OF NW-SE USED FOR R.R. 
R/W

 0.000

Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$128,500 $170,200 C  0.842 $298,700 

$170,200 Totals  0.842 $298,700 $128,500 
4-00775-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1454 REC AS DOC #639029 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1850 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SELF STORAGE OF MENASHA  LLC
33 W SECOND ST
FOND DU LAC  WI 54935

Sanitary S
School 3430

$524,500 $4,250,000 C  8.026 $4,774,500 

$4,250,000 Totals  8.026 $4,774,500 $524,500 
4-00776-03

LOT 1 OF CSM #4042 REC AS DOC #1019808 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1700 Midway Pl

Acres:Section: 

BACH & HILLER MANAGEMENT  INC
748 W LARAMIE LN
MILWAUKEE  WI 53217

Sanitary S
School 3430

$339,300 $0 C  3.895 $339,300 

$0 Totals  3.895 $339,300 $339,300 
4-00776-04

LOT 1 OF CSM #4212 REC AS DOC #1053755 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

BMG PROPERTIES  LLC
1050 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$298,000 $977,400 C  2.012 $1,275,400 

$977,400 Totals  2.012 $1,275,400 $298,000 
4-00776-05

LOT 1 OF CSM #6441 A/K/A LOT 2 CSM 4212 REC AS 
DOC #1053755 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1000 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 2

STANSBURY & BRADY  LLC
1000 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$240,000 $939,800 C  2.118 $1,179,800 

$939,800 Totals  2.118 $1,179,800 $240,000 
4-00776-06

LOT 2 CSM 6441

 0.000

1050 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 2

BMG PROPERTIES  LLC
1050 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$485,000 $0 C  4.095 $485,000 

$0 Totals  4.095 $485,000 $485,000 
4-00776-11

LOT 1 OF CSM #2753 REC AS DOC #844774 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

LA SALLE CLINIC OF WI SC  INC
1506 S ONEIDA ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$794,000 $7,638,600 C  6.700 $8,432,600 

$7,638,600 Totals  6.700 $8,432,600 $794,000 
4-00776-12

LOT 2 OF CSM #2753 REC AS DOC #844774 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1550 Midway Pl

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA HEALTHCARE INVESTORS 
I
C/O WELLTOWER 4500 DORR ST
TOLEDO  OH 43615

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$744,000 $5,616,500 C  6.791 $6,360,500 

$5,616,500 Totals  6.791 $6,360,500 $744,000 
4-00776-13

LOT 3 OF CSM #2753 REC AS DOC #844774 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1570 Midway Pl

Acres:Section: 

NETWORK HEALTH PLAN
1570 MIDWAY PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  9.758 $0 

$0 Totals  9.758 $0 $0 
4-00777-01

LOT 1 OF CSM # 5767 REC AS DOC #993288 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 9.758

1800 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

GOODWILL IND OF NC WI  INC
1800 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  5.790 $0 

$0 Totals  5.790 $0 $0 
4-00777-02

LOT 2 OF CSM #5767 REC AS DOCUMENT # 993288 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1810 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 
DEVELOPMEN
1800 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$226,500 $322,700 C  1.223 $549,200 

$322,700 Totals  1.223 $549,200 $226,500 
4-00779-02

LOT 1 OF CSM #4450 REC AS DOC #1084505 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1110 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

SPOTTED OWL  LLC
923 N KENSINGTON DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$314,000 $762,500 C  0.801 $1,076,500 

$762,500 Totals  0.801 $1,076,500 $314,000 
4-00779-03

SEC 2 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #1877 REC AS DOC 
#704771 R.O.D. AND LOT 1 OF CSM #2355 REC AS 
DOC #768745 R.O.D.

 0.000

1680 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER & BISHOP 1   LLC
300 MAIN ST
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$410,000 $432,100 C  1.567 $842,100 

$432,100 Totals  1.567 $842,100 $410,000 
4-00779-04

LOTS 2 & 3 OF CSM #1493 REC AS DOC #668354 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1520 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

CAPRA WI PROPERTIES  LLC
495 MARIPOSA DR
VENTURA  CA 93001

Sanitary S
School 3430

$434,000 $257,800 C  1.147 $691,800 

$257,800 Totals  1.147 $691,800 $434,000 
4-00779-05

LOT 1 OF CSM #1493 REC AS DOC #668354 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1500 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

NORTH SHORE BANK  FSB  INC
ATTN ACCOUNTING
15700 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$1,196,500 $1,001,600 C  8.816 $2,198,100 

$1,001,600 Totals  8.816 $2,198,100 $1,196,500 
4-00779-06

SEC 2 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #1484 REC AS DOC 
#643135 & OUTLOTS 1 & 2 OF CSM #1509 REC AS 
DOC #667653 ALSO PRT OF CSM #745 COM AT NW 

 0.000

1750 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER & BISHOP 1  LLC
ATTN OLYMPIC REALTY
300 N MAIN STREET 3RD FL
PO BOX 800
OSHKOSH  WI 54903

Sanitary S
School 3430

$973,000 $339,600 C  7.386 $1,312,600 

$339,600 Totals  7.386 $1,312,600 $973,000 
4-00779-07

SEC 2 T20N R17E PRT OF SE-SE LOTS 2 & 3 OF CSM 
#745 EXCL PRT DESC IN CSM #1484, #1509, #2355 , 
#4450 & THAT PRT DESC IN DOC #905465. ALSO 

 0.000

1578 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

INTERSTATE VENTURES  LLC
825 SAN ANTONIO RD STE 110
PALO ALTO  CA 94303

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  0.152 $0 

$0 Totals  0.152 $0 $0 
4-00779-09

SEC 2 T20N R17E PART OF LOTS 1,2,3 OF CSM #745 
AS DESC IN DOC #576570 & DOC #576571 R.O.D.

 0.000

Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DOT
944 VANDERPERREN WAY
GREEN BAY  WI 54324

Sanitary S
School 3430

$275,500 $331,900 C  0.733 $607,400 

$331,900 Totals  0.733 $607,400 $275,500 
4-00779-10

LOT 1 OF CSM #1877 REC AS DOC #704771 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1690 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHERDEN PROPERTIES  LLC
2930 W COLLEGE AVE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$102,000 $11,500 C  0.312 $113,500 

$11,500 Totals  0.312 $113,500 $102,000 
4-00779-11

LOT 2 OF CSM #2355 REC AS DOC #768745 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

INTERSTATE VENTURES  LLC
825 SAN ANTONIO RD STE 110
PALO ALTO  CA 94303

Sanitary S
School 3430

$153,500 $345,900 C  0.391 $499,400 

$345,900 Totals  0.391 $499,400 $153,500 
4-00779-12

SEC 2 T20N R17E PART OF LOT 3 OF CSM #745 REC 
AS DOC #548436 COM AT SE COR SEC 2, TH N 333', 
TH W 70' TO POB TH W 107.66', TH N 157.42',

 0.000

1550 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHICKEN GRILL PROPERTIES  LLC
1808 VANDENBERG LN
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary S
School 3430

$42,000 $189,800 R  0.636 $231,800 

$189,800 Totals  0.636 $231,800 $42,000 
4-00780-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #751 REC AS DOC #549066 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

895 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

MONICA J. BETTERS
895 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$6,000 $0 C  0.293 $6,000 

$0 Totals  0.293 $6,000 $6,000 
4-00780-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #751 REC AS DOC #549066 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Mayer St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA J. BETTERS
895 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $0 C  0.294 $6,000 

$0 Totals  0.294 $6,000 $6,000 
4-00780-02

LOT 3 OF CSM #751 REC AS DOC #549066 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Mayer St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA J. BETTERS
895 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$152,000 $450,200 C  2.793 $602,200 

$450,200 Totals  2.793 $602,200 $152,000 
4-00781-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #362 REC AS DOC 
#518081 R.O.D. EXCL THAT PRT DESC AS LOTS 1 & 
2 OF CSM #1861 REC AS DOC #702831 R.O.D.

 0.000

878 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

3GE   LLC
6730 N PURDY PKWY
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$448,000 $628,000 C  3.590 $1,076,000 

$628,000 Totals  3.590 $1,076,000 $448,000 
4-00781-01

SEC 11 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #362 EXCL PRT 
DESC IN DOC #577123 & INCL PART OF LOT 2 OF 
CSM #1310 AS DESC IN DOC #638434 R.O.D.

 0.000

1212 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

STAPLE PROPERTIES II   LLC
427 N MAIN ST
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.661 $0 

$0 Totals  0.661 $0 $0 
4-00781-02

LOT 1 OF CSM #1022 REC AS DOC #576599 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

886 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

CONSTRUCTION & GENERAL 
LABORER
GENERAL LABORER
886 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$103,500 $0 C  1.000 $103,500 

$0 Totals  1.000 $103,500 $103,500 
4-00781-03

LOT 1 OF CSM #1861 REC AS DOC #702831 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

3GE   LLC
6730 N PURDY PKWY
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$117,500 $209,900 C  1.000 $327,400 

$209,900 Totals  1.000 $327,400 $117,500 
4-00781-04

LOT 2 OF CSM #1861 REC AS DOC #702831 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

884 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E. SCHERER
884 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$100,500 $0 R  5.000 $100,500 

$0 Totals  5.000 $100,500 $100,500 
4-00781-05

PT NE1/4 COM 764 FT E & 1212.55 FT N OF SW COR 
NE1/4 E 736.55 FT N 315.45 FT W 637.67 FT SWLY 
330.66 FT TO BEG

 5.000

997 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

TROY T. WITTMANN
DAWN M. WITTMANN
155 MARINA PL APT 312
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$604,000 $1,862,900 C  8.154 $2,466,900 

$1,862,900 Totals  8.154 $2,466,900 $604,000 
4-00782-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #2308 REC AS DOC #762169 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

905 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

905 MIDWAY  LLC
11900 WHITE OAK AVE
CEDAR LAKE  IN 46303

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.285 $0 

$0 Totals  1.285 $0 $0 
4-00782-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #2308 REC AS DOC #762169 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

921 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
921 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$820,000 $2,513,900 C  5.537 $3,333,900 

$2,513,900 Totals  5.537 $3,333,900 $820,000 
4-00783-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #4015 REC AS DOC #1014521 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 5.537

1095 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

UNITED HEALTH GROUP  INC
1095 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$425,000 $1,950,000 C  7.285 $2,375,000 

$1,950,000 Totals  7.285 $2,375,000 $425,000 
4-00783-02

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF NW-NE COMMENCING 
AT THE NE CORNER OF SEC 11 TH W ALG N/L NE 
1752.21' TH S 895.99' TO POB, TH W 890', TH N 

 0.000

1427 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MISSION VILLAGE OF MENASHA  LL
PO BOX 1536
FOND DU LAC  WI 54936-1536

Sanitary S
School 3430

$299,000 $564,700 C  0.916 $863,700 

$564,700 Totals  0.916 $863,700 $299,000 
4-00783-03

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF N1/2 OF NE1/4 AS DESC 
IN DOC #547803 R.O.D.

 0.000

1101 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAYDWELL BUILDING INVESTORS  L
PO BOX 11237
GREEN BAY  WI 54307

Sanitary S
School 3430

$225,000 $0 C  4.005 $225,000 

$0 Totals  4.005 $225,000 $225,000 
4-00783-05

SEC 11 T20N R17E PRT NE-NE AND NW-NE COM AT 
NE COR SEC 11 TH W 660',TH S 618.64' TO POB,TH S 
275.85', TH W 688.17',TH N 276.79',TH EAST 688.17' 

 0.000

Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH C. SYRING
1466 KENWOOD CENTER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$56,600 $123,600 C  1.018 $180,200 

$123,600 Totals  1.018 $180,200 $56,600 
4-00783-06

LOT 1 OF CSM #3832 REC AS DOC #986399 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1467 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TGB INVESTMENTS  LLP
ATTN BRADD W SYRING
4945 SCHUH RD
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$399,500 $649,200 C  0.978 $1,048,700 

$649,200 Totals  0.978 $1,048,700 $399,500 
4-00783-07

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NE COMMENCING 
AT NE CORNER OF SEC 11,W 60',S 33'TO POB, S 
300', TH W 150',N 300',E 150' TO POB, EXCEPT N 16' 

 0.000

1492 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

INDIANHEAD OIL CO   LLC
4567 AMERICAN BLVD W
BLOOMINGTON  MN 55437

Sanitary S
School 3430

$983,500 $4,457,800 C  7.812 $5,441,300 

$4,457,800 Totals  7.812 $5,441,300 $983,500 
4-00783-09

LOT 1 OF CSM #4680 REC AS DOC #1112627 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D., Except that part described in 
Doc # 1304701.

 0.000

1151 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUTTLES FAMILY II LIMITED PART
240 ATTICA DR
LONG BEACH  CA 90803

Sanitary S
School 3430

$107,000 $352,700 C  0.723 $459,700 

$352,700 Totals  0.723 $459,700 $107,000 
4-00783-10

LOT 1 OF CSM #5306 REC AS DOC #1268470 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1486 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DREW S RICKS REVOCABLE LIVING 
721 W FRONT ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$72,000 $312,500 C  0.826 $384,500 

$312,500 Totals  0.826 $384,500 $72,000 
4-00783-11

LOT 2 OF CSM #5306 REC AS DOC #1268470 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1476 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DREW S RICKS REVOCABLE LIVING 
721 W FRONT ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$64,500 $365,000 C  0.870 $429,500 

$365,000 Totals  0.870 $429,500 $64,500 
4-00783-12

LOT 3 OF CSM #5306 REC AS DOC #1268470 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1466 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENWOOD CENTER II  LLC
1466 KENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$164,600 $3,292,600 C  2.519 $3,457,200 

$3,292,600 Totals  2.519 $3,457,200 $164,600 
4-00783-14

LOT 2 OF CSM #3832 REC AS DOC #986399 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1461 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRAIRIE HOMES ELDER SERVICES  
1461 KENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$103,000 $187,200 C  0.695 $290,200 

$187,200 Totals  0.695 $290,200 $103,000 
4-00783-15

LOT 2 OF CSM #4009 REC AS DOC #1013288 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1487 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDERUSKIE PROPERTIES   LLC
2000 ASHLAND ST
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$89,000 $288,200 C  1.022 $377,200 

$288,200 Totals  1.022 $377,200 $89,000 
4-00783-16

LOT 3 OF CSM #4009 REC AS DOC #1013288 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1477 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DREW S RICKS REVOCABLE LIVING 
721 W FRONT ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$81,500 $211,200 C  1.100 $292,700 

$211,200 Totals  1.100 $292,700 $81,500 
4-00783-17

LOT 4 OF CSM #4009 REC AS DOC #1013288 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1478 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DREW S RICKS REVOCABLE LIVING 
721 W FRONT ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$111,000 $147,900 C  0.748 $258,900 

$147,900 Totals  0.748 $258,900 $111,000 
4-00783-18

LOT 1 OF CSM #4009 REC AS DOC #1013288 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1488 Kenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DREW S RICKS REVOCABLE LIVING 
721 W FRONT ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$300 $0 C  0.300 $300 

$0 Totals  0.300 $300 $300 
4-00783-20

SOUTH 89 40 W 151 FEET THENCE 
SOUTHWESTERLY 24.42 FEET ALONG THE ARC OF 
A 50 FOOT RADIUS CURVE TO THE RIGHT THENCE 

 0.300

Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUTTLES FAMILY II LIMITED PART
240 ATTICA DR
LONG BEACH  CA 90803

Sanitary S
School 3430

$184,500 $345,800 C  1.600 $530,300 

$345,800 Totals  1.600 $530,300 $184,500 
4-00783-23

PT NE NE COM SW COR NE1/4 N1528 FT E 1358.37 
POB N224 FT E TO HWY SLY ALG HWY TO PT E OF 
BEG W TO POB EXC D618577 & EXC CSM 4680

 1.600

1401 Parkside Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRD HOLDINGS  LLC
1401 PARKSIDE DR
MENASHA  WI 54852

Sanitary S
School 3430

$419,500 $778,200 C  1.630 $1,197,700 

$778,200 Totals  1.630 $1,197,700 $419,500 
4-00783-24

LOT 1 CSM 7193 F/K/A PT NE NE COM NE COR W 60 
FT S 423.5 FT PL OF BEG W 150 FT S 220 FT E 150 
FT N 220 FT TO BEG

 1.630

1462 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 11

R LEWIS & R LEWIS  LLC
PO BOX 22190
GREEN BAY  WI 54305

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$0 $0 XL  0.340 $0 

$0 Totals  0.340 $0 $0 
4-00783-97

PT NE NE DESC AS DEDICATED TO THE PUBLIC 
FOR RD (PARKSIDE DR) ON  CSM 4680

 0.350Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.130 $0 

$0 Totals  0.130 $0 $0 
4-00783-98

PART OF LOT 1 OF CSM #4680 AS DESCRIBED IN 
DOC # 1304701 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.055 $0 

$0 Totals  0.055 $0 $0 
4-00783-99

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF THE NE-NE AS DESC IN 
DOC #1294124 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.055

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$256,000 $1,408,700 C  4.706 $1,664,700 

$1,408,700 Totals  4.706 $1,664,700 $256,000 
4-00784-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF NW-NW & NE-NW COMM 
AT INTER OF N SEC LN WITH E LN OF RR, E 151.1', S 
647.7', W 520.8', TO E LN OF RR NE ALG RR TO POB

 4.706

733 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

EARL STREET 1486  LLC
733 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$165,000 $1,225,000 C  2.928 $1,390,000 

$1,225,000 Totals  2.928 $1,390,000 $165,000 
4-00785-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NW COM ON N SEC 
LN 1567.5' E OF NW COR OF SEC, S 732.1', E 119', N 
732.1', W 119' TO POB, ALSO LOT 1 EXCL E 75' OF 

 2.928

1457 Earl St

Acres:Section: 

RR DONNELLEY  INC
DBA MIDWAY CORP
300 LANG BLVD
GRAND ISLAND  NY 14072

Sanitary S
School 3430

$16,000 $5,000 C  0.295 $21,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.295 $21,000 $16,000 
4-00785-04

FRITSCH SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

Mission St

Acres:Section: 

BANTA DIGITAL GROUP  INC
DBA RR DONNELLEY
300 LANG BLVD
GRAND ISLAND  NY 14072-3122

Sanitary S
School 3430

$16,000 $5,000 C  0.295 $21,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.295 $21,000 $16,000 
4-00785-05

FRITSCH SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

Mission St

Acres:Section: 

BANTA DIGITAL GROUP  INC
DBA RR DONNELLEY
300 LANG BLVD
GRAND ISLAND  NY 14072-3122

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$16,000 $0 C  0.295 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.295 $16,000 $16,000 
4-00785-06

FRITSCH SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

Mission St

Acres:Section: 

BANTA DIGITAL GROUP  INC
DBA RR DONNELLEY
300 LANG BLVD
GRAND ISLAND  NY 14072-3122

Sanitary S
School 3430

$16,000 $5,000 C  0.295 $21,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.295 $21,000 $16,000 
4-00785-07

FRITSCH SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

Mission St

Acres:Section: 

BANTA DIGITAL GROUP  INC
DBA RR DONNELLEY
300 LANG BLVD
GRAND ISLAND  NY 14072-3122

Sanitary S
School 3430

$16,000 $69,000 C  0.293 $85,000 

$69,000 Totals  0.293 $85,000 $16,000 
4-00785-09

FRITSCH SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

786 Terrace Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN R. PEIL
2003 PALISADES DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $254,400 C  0.272 $294,900 

$254,400 Totals  0.272 $294,900 $40,500 
4-00785-10

FRITSCH SUBDIVISION E 75' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.276

795 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

HERMANSON MARKETING AND 
CONSUL
795 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 M  11.119 $0 

$0 Totals  11.119 $0 $0 
4-00786-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF N1/2 NW 1/4 AS DESC 
IN DOC #898437 WINNEBAGO COUNTY R.O.D.

 11.119

1420 Earl St

Acres:Section: 

AH & S REALTY  LLC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.948 $0 

$0 Totals  1.948 $0 $0 
4-00788-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NW COM ON N SEC 
LINE 1567.5' E OF NW SEC COR S 732.1' E 119' S 60' 
W 119' S 535.15' TO S LINE W 60' N 1327.2' E 60' TO 

 0.000

Earl St

Acres:Section: 

TOWN OF MENASHA
2000 MUNICIPAL DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.007 $0 

$0 Totals  0.007 $0 $0 
4-00789-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NW USED FOR R.R. 
R/W

 0.000

Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$0 $0 XO  2.252 $0 

$0 Totals  2.252 $0 $0 
4-00790-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF NW-NW USED FOR R.R. 
R/W

 0.000

Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 M  23.924 $0 

$0 Totals  23.924 $0 $0 
4-00791-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF SW-NW LYG E OF RR 
R/W EXCL S 300' ALSO N 60' OF S 1025.1' LYG W OF 
RR EXC AS DESC DOC #583764 & EXC DOC #759805 

 23.924

1320 Earl St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA MATERIAL HDL CORP
ATTN ORBIS CORPORATION
PO BOX 389
1055 CORPORATE DR
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,000 $52,800 C  0.682 $89,800 

$52,800 Totals  0.682 $89,800 $37,000 
4-00791-01

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF SE-NW S 118.75' OF N 
318.75' OF W 10 ACRES SE-NW EXCL ROAD R/W AS 
DESC IN DOC #256281 R.O.D.

 0.000

1310 Earl St

Acres:Section: 

SCHINDLER CONST  INC
1268 MAYER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  3.065 $0 

$0 Totals  3.065 $0 $0 
4-00792-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E THE E 500' OF THE W 1000' OF S 
300' IN THE SW-NW

 0.000

646 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

TOWN OF MENASHA
2340 AMERICAN DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$65,500 $164,300 C  0.444 $229,800 

$164,300 Totals  0.444 $229,800 $65,500 
4-00793-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF SW-NW COM AT INTER 
W SEC LN & NW LN OF RR, TH N 563' ,E TO RR, 
SWLY 647.77' TO POB,  ALSO THAT PART DESC IN 

 0.000

1313 Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

SPECTRO PRINTING  INC
1313 RACINE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  1.198 $0 

$0 Totals  1.198 $0 $0 
4-00794-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E SW-NW THAT PART LYG W OF 
R.R. R/W AS DESC IN DOCS #445110 & #582779 
EXCL PRT DESC DOC #582778 & DOC #625123 

 0.000

Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY HWY COM
901 W COUNTY RD Y
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$5,000 $0 C  0.092 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.092 $5,000 $5,000 
4-00795-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF SW-NW AS DESC IN 
DOC #625123 R.O.D. EXCL THE W 22' TO BE 
RETAINED FOR HWY PURPOSES PER DOC #707550 

 0.000

Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

NIKOLAI T. MAKAROFF
1351 RACINE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$74,500 $218,400 C  0.503 $292,900 

$218,400 Totals  0.503 $292,900 $74,500 
4-00795-01

SEC 11 T20N R17E LOT 2 AND W 2' OF LOT 1 CSM 
#2051 REC AS DOC #728671 R.O.D.

 0.000

618 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

JON M. ZEININGER
1275 FRANCES WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$119,500 $231,000 C  1.343 $350,500 

$231,000 Totals  1.343 $350,500 $119,500 
4-00796-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #2051 REC AS 
DOC #728671 R.O.D. EXCL W 2'

 0.000

632 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

POINT LAND PROPERTIES  LLC
N3018 FRENCH RD
FREEDOM  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.015 $0 

$0 Totals  1.015 $0 $0 
4-00797-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #651 REC AS DOC #539812 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

600 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

ACTIVE LIVING FELLOWSHIP
600 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $458,700 C  1.480 $499,200 

$458,700 Totals  1.480 $499,200 $40,500 
4-00798-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7804

 0.000

670 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

LD PROPERTIES  LLC
2935 N BALLARD RD STE 2
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary S
School 3430

$13,000 $134,000 C  0.481 $147,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.481 $147,000 $13,000 
4-00798-01

Lot 2 of CSM 7804

 0.000

690 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID HENDRICKS M. HENDRICKS
1364 MAYER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.626 $0 

$0 Totals  1.626 $0 $0 
4-00799-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E SW-NW USED FOR R.R. R/W

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
501 MARQUETTE AVE S #1101
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55402

Sanitary S
School 3430

$33,500 $184,300 R  0.294 $217,800 

$184,300 Totals  0.294 $217,800 $33,500 
4-00800-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E  COM 290.16' N OF NE CORNER 
OF 1ST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS TH 
WLY 128.31' ,TH N 100' ,TH E 128.34' ,TH S 100' TO 

 0.000

1237 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. KRUEGER
1237 DEPERE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,000 $226,900 R  0.279 $259,900 

$226,900 Totals  0.279 $259,900 $33,000 
4-00802-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E COM 195' N OF NE CORNER OF 
1ST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS TH WEST 
128.28' ,TH NORTH 95.54' ,TH E 128.31' ,TH S 95.16' 

 0.000

1233 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS C. BRANDT
KRISTINA BRANDT
1233 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $186,600 R  0.287 $220,100 

$186,600 Totals  0.287 $220,100 $33,500 
4-00803-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E COM 97.5' N OF NE CORNER OF 
1ST ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS, TH W 
128.28', TH N 97.5' ,TH E 128.28',TH S 97.5' TO POB

 0.000

1229 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

MANGOLD HOUSE   LLC
N7933 WINDSONG CT
SHERWOOD  WI 54169

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $149,400 R  0.263 $181,900 

$149,400 Totals  0.263 $181,900 $32,500 
4-00804-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E COM 8' N OF NE CORNER OF 1ST 
ADDITION TO MAPLEWOOD HEIGHTS, TH W 128.28' 
,TH N 89.5' ,TH E 128.28' ,TH S 89.5' TO POB

 0.000

1225 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. BRANDT II
2105 N DREW ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  8.982 $0 

$0 Totals  8.982 $0 $0 
4-00805-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF SW-SW AS DESC IN 
CORRECTIVE DEED OF MAY 24, 1990 AND REC AS 
DOC #745697 R.O.D.

 0.000

600 Eleventh St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT ET AL
ATTN ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
4-00805-01

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF SW-SW AS DESC IN 
DOC #452979  R.O.D.

 0.000

Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY HWY COM
901 W COUNTY RD Y
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  7.334 $0 

$0 Totals  7.334 $0 $0 
4-00806-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E N 607' OF NW-SW EXCL W 670.2'

 0.000

675 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT ET AL
ATTN ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $96,700 R  0.154 $121,200 

$96,700 Totals  0.154 $121,200 $24,500 
4-00807-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF SW-SW DESC AS W 56' 
OF E 112' OF S 120'

 0.000

704 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS JAMES SAMSTER
704 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $195,900 R  0.145 $219,400 

$195,900 Totals  0.145 $219,400 $23,500 
4-00808-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF SW-SW DESC AS W 56' 
OF E 168' OF S 120'

 0.000

901 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

RAMSEY J. JOUSMA
KATHLEEN A. DIMMER
901 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $146,300 R  0.154 $170,800 

$146,300 Totals  0.154 $170,800 $24,500 
4-00809-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART SW-SW DESC AS E 56' OF S 
153' EXCL R/W

 0.000

706 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R. KORTBEIN
706 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  17.272 $0 

$0 Totals  17.272 $0 $0 
4-00810-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E N 660' OF S 1665.5' OF W 1140' OF 
E1/2 OF SW1/4 (NORTH PARK QUARRY)

 0.000

De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  5.710 $0 

$0 Totals  5.710 $0 $0 
4-00811-00

BUTTE DES MORTS HEIGHTS COM NW COR OF LOT 
8, TH S 538', E 200', S 256' TO R.R.,NE ALONG R.R. 
TO N LINE LOT 8, W TO POB OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

685 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY HWY COM
DBA SALT SHED SITE
901 W COUNTY RD Y
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.994 $0 

$0 Totals  0.994 $0 $0 
4-00812-00

BUTTE DES MORTS HEIGHTS COM 538' S OF NW 
COR OF LOT 8 E 200', S 162' TO R.R. SW ALG R.R. 
56.7',TH W 172', TH NORTH 155' TO POB, ALSO S 10' 

 0.000

Richard Dr

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY HWY COM
901 W COUNTY RD Y
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.720 $0 

$0 Totals  0.720 $0 $0 
4-00813-00

BUTTE DES MORTS HEIGHTS PART OF LOT 8 
BLOCK 3 COM NE COR LOT 7 S 132.1' E 73.6' TO 
R.R., NE 291.5' ALG R.R. W 172' TO ST SLY ALG ST 

 0.000

Richard Dr

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY HWY COM
901 W COUNTY RD Y
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $214,900 R  0.277 $252,400 

$214,900 Totals  0.277 $252,400 $37,500 
4-00814-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 1

 0.000

1775 Lakeshore Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. SIMPSON
1775 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$4,000 $0 R  0.318 $4,000 

$0 Totals  0.318 $4,000 $4,000 
4-00815-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 2

 0.000

1781 Lakeshore Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA M. HENNING
1770 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$4,000 $0 R  0.318 $4,000 

$0 Totals  0.318 $4,000 $4,000 
4-00816-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 3

 0.000

1791 Lakeshore Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE FRITZ
1811 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,000 $321,200 R  0.303 $360,200 

$321,200 Totals  0.303 $360,200 $39,000 
4-00817-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 4

 0.000

1811 Lakeshore Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE FRITZ
1811 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $276,600 R  0.275 $314,100 

$276,600 Totals  0.275 $314,100 $37,500 
4-00818-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 5

 0.000

1821 Lakeshore Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACOB C. MILLER
DANA L. MILLER
1821 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $252,900 R  0.275 $290,400 

$252,900 Totals  0.275 $290,400 $37,500 
4-00819-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 6

 0.000

1831 Lakeshore Dr

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN T. PARKIN
1831 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $316,100 R  0.275 $353,600 

$316,100 Totals  0.275 $353,600 $37,500 
4-00820-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 7

 0.000

1841 Lakeshore Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. REDEKER
1841 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$54,000 $330,200 R  0.582 $384,200 

$330,200 Totals  0.582 $384,200 $54,000 
4-00821-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOTS 8 & 9

 0.000

1851 Lakeshore Dr

Acres:Section: 

DULEY REVOCABLE TRUST
1851 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$37,500 $379,100 R  0.276 $416,600 

$379,100 Totals  0.276 $416,600 $37,500 
4-00827-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 14

 0.000

1830 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH B. SALSIEDER
KIMBERLY S. DECLARK SALSIEDER
1830 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $344,800 R  0.276 $382,300 

$344,800 Totals  0.276 $382,300 $37,500 
4-00828-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 15

 0.000

1820 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. CLAGGETT
1820 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $0 R  0.277 $28,000 

$0 Totals  0.277 $28,000 $28,000 
4-00829-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 16

 0.000

1798 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KYLE FRITZ
1811 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$4,000 $0 R  0.277 $4,000 

$0 Totals  0.277 $4,000 $4,000 
4-00830-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 17

 0.000

1784 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KYLE FRITZ
1811 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$46,500 $309,300 R  0.442 $355,800 

$309,300 Totals  0.442 $355,800 $46,500 
4-00831-00

LOT 1 CSM 7137 NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 18 AND 
THE NORTH 60 FEET OF LOT 19

 0.442

1770 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARA M. HENNING
1770 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,500 $362,700 R  0.348 $404,200 

$362,700 Totals  0.348 $404,200 $41,500 
4-00832-00

The South 40.0 feet of Lot Nineteen (19) and that part of 
Lot Twenty (20) of NORTH RIDGE MANOR, in the Fourth 
Ward, City of Menasha, Winnebago County, Wisconsin, 

 0.000

1742 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL G. FARRAGH
1742 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$51,500 $305,400 R  0.537 $356,900 

$305,400 Totals  0.537 $356,900 $51,500 
4-00834-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 21 AND LOT 20 EXCEPT 
THAT PART OF LOT 20 AS DESC IN DOC #1250168 
R.O.D.

 0.000

1728 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUST AGREEMENT OF HANK AND 
SA
1728 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,500 $351,100 R  0.351 $392,600 

$351,100 Totals  0.351 $392,600 $41,500 
4-00835-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 22

 0.000

1714 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. GUZOWSKI
JEAN A. ROSS
1714 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $323,400 R  0.314 $362,900 

$323,400 Totals  0.314 $362,900 $39,500 
4-00836-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 23

 0.000

1700 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT PETERSON
KAREN PETERSON
1700 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $279,300 R  0.272 $316,800 

$279,300 Totals  0.272 $316,800 $37,500 
4-00837-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 24

 0.000

1686 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KARI L. CREMA
1686 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,000 $341,500 R  0.300 $380,500 

$341,500 Totals  0.300 $380,500 $39,000 
4-00838-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 25

 0.000

1670 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN WIERSMA
1670 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $276,300 R  0.309 $315,800 

$276,300 Totals  0.309 $315,800 $39,500 
4-00839-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 26

 0.000

1656 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIC A. THIEDE
STACEY L. THIEDE
1656 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,000 $330,700 R  0.305 $369,700 

$330,700 Totals  0.305 $369,700 $39,000 
4-00840-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 27

 0.000

1638 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT W. SEACOTTE
NICOLE M. SEACOTTE
1638 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,000 $369,700 R  0.304 $408,700 

$369,700 Totals  0.304 $408,700 $39,000 
4-00841-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 28 EXCL SO 20'

 0.000

1628 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL Z. OLDENBURG
SONJA C. OLDENBURG
1628 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,000 $415,500 R  0.373 $458,500 

$415,500 Totals  0.373 $458,500 $43,000 
4-00842-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 29 AND SO 20 ' LOT 28

 0.000

1618 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR HOWE
1618 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,000 $364,800 R  0.326 $404,800 

$364,800 Totals  0.326 $404,800 $40,000 
4-00843-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 30

 0.000

1610 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES G. STREBE
1610 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$48,500 $399,000 R  0.480 $447,500 

$399,000 Totals  0.480 $447,500 $48,500 
4-00844-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 31

 0.000

1604 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E. PARKER
SUZANNE M. PARKER
1604 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$54,000 $468,700 R  0.580 $522,700 

$468,700 Totals  0.580 $522,700 $54,000 
4-00845-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 32

 0.000

1600 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARLOS H. MENDEZ
1600 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$51,500 $410,300 R  0.528 $461,800 

$410,300 Totals  0.528 $461,800 $51,500 
4-00846-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 33

 0.000

1601 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CESAR MARTINEZ
YADHIRA MARTINEZ
1601 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,000 $342,700 R  0.304 $381,700 

$342,700 Totals  0.304 $381,700 $39,000 
4-00847-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 34

 0.000

1605 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. RUDOLPH
PATRICIA M. RUDOLPH
1605 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$38,500 $326,800 R  0.294 $365,300 

$326,800 Totals  0.294 $365,300 $38,500 
4-00848-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 35

 0.000

1609 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

UGANDHAR CHINTAMANI
SREEDEVI SCREENARASIMHAIAH
1609 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$39,500 $403,100 R  0.316 $442,600 

$403,100 Totals  0.316 $442,600 $39,500 
4-00849-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 36 AND SLY 12' OF LOT 
37

 0.000

1617 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFF MOSURINJOHN
SONDRA MOSURINJOHN
1617 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $342,100 R  0.314 $381,600 

$342,100 Totals  0.314 $381,600 $39,500 
4-00850-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 37 EXCL S 12'

 0.000

1656 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK G. SCOVRONSKI
KRISTIN SCOVRONSKI
1656 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $311,100 R  0.272 $348,600 

$311,100 Totals  0.272 $348,600 $37,500 
4-00851-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 38

 0.000

1636 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN M. SCANLON
1636 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,500 $375,000 R  0.352 $416,500 

$375,000 Totals  0.352 $416,500 $41,500 
4-00852-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 39

 0.000

1626 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN T. ZINSER
STEPHANIE L. ZINSER
1626 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $419,800 R  0.337 $460,800 

$419,800 Totals  0.337 $460,800 $41,000 
4-00853-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 40

 0.337

1618 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

LUCAS B. SIMONSON
KRISTA BUSSE
1618 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $313,000 R  0.275 $350,500 

$313,000 Totals  0.275 $350,500 $37,500 
4-00854-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 41

 0.000

1604 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

RYAN T. QUICK
HEIDI J. QUICK
1604 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $369,700 R  0.275 $407,200 

$369,700 Totals  0.275 $407,200 $37,500 
4-00855-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 42

 0.000

1600 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY DIERCKS
MARGOT DIERCKS
1600 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$37,500 $326,800 R  0.275 $364,300 

$326,800 Totals  0.275 $364,300 $37,500 
4-00856-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 43

 0.000

1576 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

BERTRAND A. TIREL
CARRIE J. TIREL
1576 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$43,000 $303,300 R  0.379 $346,300 

$303,300 Totals  0.379 $346,300 $43,000 
4-00857-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR  ALL OF LOT 44 EXCEPT 
PART COM AT SW COR OF LOT 44, TH N 65.43' 
ALONG W LINE, TH S 58*30' E 111.05' TO S LINE OF 

 0.000

1566 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH J. WAGNER
CHRISTOPHER C. ANDERSON
1566 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$53,000 $331,900 R  0.562 $384,900 

$331,900 Totals  0.562 $384,900 $53,000 
4-00858-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 45 & PART OF LOT 44 
COM AT SW COR OF LOT 44, TH N 65.43' ALONG W 
LINE, TH S 58*30' E 111.05' TO S LINE OF LOT 44, TH 

 0.000

1552 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. KREUZIGER
LINDA S. KREUZIGER
1552 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$45,000 $326,200 R  0.411 $371,200 

$326,200 Totals  0.411 $371,200 $45,000 
4-00859-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 46 EXCL PART DESC DOC #571196 
R.O.D.

 0.000

1546 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

TONY J. FISCHER
MELINDA A. FISCHER
1546 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$42,500 $353,500 R  0.371 $396,000 

$353,500 Totals  0.371 $396,000 $42,500 
4-00860-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 47 EXCL THAT PRT DESC AS FOLLOWS: 
COM A MOST NLY COR OF LOT 47, TH S44*26'59" 

 0.000

1540 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN MICHAEL SABEE
MARIAN SABEE
1540 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$2,500 $0 R  0.166 $2,500 

$0 Totals  0.166 $2,500 $2,500 
4-00860-01

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR COM AT NW COR OF LOT 46, TH S 89*35'52"" 
E 80', TH S 08*08'55"" W 71.39', TH S 66*04'30"" W 

 0.000

Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

DICK J. DUTKIEVIC
1555 LAKE SHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$54,000 $315,400 R  0.574 $369,400 

$315,400 Totals  0.574 $369,400 $54,000 
4-00861-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 48

 0.000

1537 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

PETER D. NOFFKE
1537 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$39,500 $0 R  0.316 $39,500 

$0 Totals  0.316 $39,500 $39,500 
4-00862-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 49

 0.000

478 Olde Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

VAN'S REALTY & CONSTRUCTION 
OF
2525 S ONEIDA ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $324,900 R  0.275 $362,400 

$324,900 Totals  0.275 $362,400 $37,500 
4-00863-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 50

 0.000

484 Olde Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

STANLEY B ELLIS AND PATRICIA A
484 OLDE MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$38,000 $346,600 R  0.285 $384,600 

$346,600 Totals  0.285 $384,600 $38,000 
4-00864-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 51

 0.000

1547 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. WALTER
1547 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $0 R  0.275 $37,500 

$0 Totals  0.275 $37,500 $37,500 
4-00865-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 52

 0.000

490 Olde Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. WALTER
MARLENE A. WALTER
1547 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $262,300 R  0.274 $299,800 

$262,300 Totals  0.274 $299,800 $37,500 
4-00866-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 53

 0.000

496 Olde Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P GLASHEEN JR 
REVOCABLE
496 OLDE MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $251,200 R  0.271 $288,700 

$251,200 Totals  0.271 $288,700 $37,500 
4-00867-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 54

 0.000

1557 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN L. BALDWIN
BRITTNEY A. BALDWIN
1557 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $288,400 R  0.327 $328,900 

$288,400 Totals  0.327 $328,900 $40,500 
4-00868-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 55

 0.000

1559 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,500 $290,200 R  0.332 $330,700 

$290,200 Totals  0.332 $330,700 $40,500 
4-00869-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 56

 0.000

502 Olde Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

CLARENCE D. MEISEL
PATRICIA MEISEL
502 OLDE MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$44,000 $333,600 R  0.392 $377,600 

$333,600 Totals  0.392 $377,600 $44,000 
4-00870-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 46 THRU 57 OF NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 57

 0.000

508 Olde Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A. HAYRY
508 OLDE MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$57,500 $252,300 R  0.639 $309,800 

$252,300 Totals  0.639 $309,800 $57,500 
4-00871-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 58

 0.000

1563 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A. HOVARTER
1563 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$44,000 $280,200 R  0.392 $324,200 

$280,200 Totals  0.392 $324,200 $44,000 
4-00872-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 59

 0.000

1567 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

GENO T. BONGIOVANNI
SHEBLY A. BONGIOVANNI
1567 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $288,500 R  0.330 $329,000 

$288,500 Totals  0.330 $329,000 $40,500 
4-00873-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 60

 0.000

1575 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

LEANNE M. SCHREINER
1575 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $292,200 R  0.330 $332,700 

$292,200 Totals  0.330 $332,700 $40,500 
4-00874-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 61

 0.000

1587 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH L. FAHLEY
KAREN K. FAHLEY
1587 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $257,900 R  0.330 $298,400 

$257,900 Totals  0.330 $298,400 $40,500 
4-00875-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 62

 0.000

1601 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. JUNG
1601 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,500 $316,700 R  0.346 $358,200 

$316,700 Totals  0.346 $358,200 $41,500 
4-00876-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 63 AND S 5' OF LOT 64

 0.346

1609 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

DARRELL D. JANSEN
CAROL M. JANSEN
1609 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $297,500 R  0.313 $337,000 

$297,500 Totals  0.313 $337,000 $39,500 
4-00877-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 64 EXCLUDING S 5'

 0.000

1617 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN J. JENSEN
CASSANDRA M. SORENSEN
1617 HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $305,300 R  0.330 $345,800 

$305,300 Totals  0.330 $345,800 $40,500 
4-00878-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 65

 0.000

1625 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN JANDREY
1625 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,500 $293,400 R  0.349 $334,900 

$293,400 Totals  0.349 $334,900 $41,500 
4-00879-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 66

 0.000

1631 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

ARNE S. TOTDAHL
MARGARET J. TOTDAHL
1631 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$48,500 $271,800 R  0.572 $320,300 

$271,800 Totals  0.572 $320,300 $48,500 
4-00880-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 67

 0.000

1639 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

GLEN C. BRUSS JR
1639 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $302,500 R  0.314 $342,000 

$302,500 Totals  0.314 $342,000 $39,500 
4-00881-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 68

 0.000

1645 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE E. HALVORSON
TERESA HALVORSON
1645 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$38,000 $292,500 R  0.289 $330,500 

$292,500 Totals  0.289 $330,500 $38,000 
4-00882-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 69 EXCL THAT AREA AT 
SW COR LOT 69 N05*35'31"" W 116.86' TO NW COR 
OF LOT 69 TH S13*57'34"" E 59.98' TH S03*02'09"" W 

 0.000

1651 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN SCHEIBEL
1651 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,500 $304,700 R  0.329 $345,200 

$304,700 Totals  0.329 $345,200 $40,500 
4-00883-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 70 AND PRT OF LOT 69 
COM AT SW COR LOT 69 N05*35'31"" W 116.86' TO 
NW COR OF LOT 69 TH S13*57'34"" E 59.98' TH 

 0.000

1657 Hickory Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD ANTHONY PASCALE
REBECCA JOYCE PASCALE
1657 HICKORY HOLLOW LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $357,500 R  0.309 $397,000 

$357,500 Totals  0.309 $397,000 $39,500 
4-00884-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 71

 0.000

1669 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD J SCHRECK AND TERRI B S
1669 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $337,200 R  0.276 $374,700 

$337,200 Totals  0.276 $374,700 $37,500 
4-00885-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 72

 0.000

1685 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. ENGELMAN
1685 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $337,100 R  0.276 $374,600 

$337,100 Totals  0.276 $374,600 $37,500 
4-00886-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 73

 0.000

1701 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER MICHIELS
BRANDON WITTMANN
1701 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$36,000 $395,000 R  0.246 $431,000 

$395,000 Totals  0.246 $431,000 $36,000 
4-00887-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 74

 0.000

1713 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEWART F. MCLAIN
ABIGAIL E. MCLAIN
1713 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$38,500 $323,600 R  0.290 $362,100 

$323,600 Totals  0.290 $362,100 $38,500 
4-00888-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 75

 0.000

1727 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE J. HAASE
DIANE S. HAASE
1727 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $340,200 R  0.278 $377,700 

$340,200 Totals  0.278 $377,700 $37,500 
4-00889-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 76

 0.000

1741 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SPILSKI
GALE SPILSKI
1741 N RIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$37,500 $322,900 R  0.275 $360,400 

$322,900 Totals  0.275 $360,400 $37,500 
4-00890-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 77

 0.000

1755 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHELBY D. WITHBROE
ADAM G. WITHBROE
1755 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $311,600 R  0.275 $349,100 

$311,600 Totals  0.275 $349,100 $37,500 
4-00891-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 78

 0.000

1769 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. HUTH
STEPHANIE A. HUTH
1769 N RIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$42,500 $259,800 R  0.371 $302,300 

$259,800 Totals  0.371 $302,300 $42,500 
4-00893-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 80

 0.000

1756 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J. BROWN
1756 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $307,900 R  0.275 $345,400 

$307,900 Totals  0.275 $345,400 $37,500 
4-00894-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 81

 0.000

1742 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

LISA L. SCHWEDA
1742 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$43,500 $326,900 R  0.383 $370,400 

$326,900 Totals  0.383 $370,400 $43,500 
4-00895-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 82

 0.000

1728 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

ERIC M. COOPMAN
JAMIE L. COOPMAN
1728 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $322,300 R  0.308 $361,800 

$322,300 Totals  0.308 $361,800 $39,500 
4-00896-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 83 EXCL S 10'

 0.000

1714 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

KEITH R. WUNDROW
ANN M. WUNDROW
1714 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $366,400 R  0.316 $405,900 

$366,400 Totals  0.316 $405,900 $39,500 
4-00897-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 84 AND THE SLY 10 ' OF 
LOT 83

 0.000

1700 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. PETERSON
KAREN L. PETERSON
1700 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$44,500 $1,200 R  0.401 $45,700 

$1,200 Totals  0.401 $45,700 $44,500 
4-00898-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 85

 0.000

1694 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

JAMES C. PUJO
LINDA J. PUJO
1680 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$48,500 $567,700 R  0.480 $616,200 

$567,700 Totals  0.480 $616,200 $48,500 
4-00899-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 86

 0.000

1680 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

JAMES C. PUJO
LINDA J. PUJO
1680 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$58,000 $460,900 R  0.648 $518,900 

$460,900 Totals  0.648 $518,900 $58,000 
4-00900-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 87

 0.000

1691 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

TODD J VAN DYN HOVEN AND 
SARAH
1691 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,500 $318,600 R  0.353 $360,100 

$318,600 Totals  0.353 $360,100 $41,500 
4-00901-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 88 OF CSM #2463 REC 
AS DOC #784610 R.O.D.

 0.000

1701 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY E. RISCH
SCOTT D. RISCH
1701 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$53,500 $371,000 R  0.567 $424,500 

$371,000 Totals  0.567 $424,500 $53,500 
4-00902-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 89 OF CSM #2463 REC 
AS DOC #784610 R.O.D.

 0.000

1707 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D. NAGEL
GWEN E. NAGEL
1707 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$53,500 $335,600 R  0.568 $389,100 

$335,600 Totals  0.568 $389,100 $53,500 
4-00903-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 90 OF CSM #2463 REC 
AS DOC #784610 R.O.D.

 0.000

1723 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

KELLY XIONG
1723 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$49,000 $353,700 R  0.482 $402,700 

$353,700 Totals  0.482 $402,700 $49,000 
4-00904-00

NORTH RIDGE MANOR LOT 91 OF CSM #2463 REC 
AS DOC #784610 R.O.D.

 0.000

1733 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

KASSEM MEISS
1733 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$44,500 $282,400 R  0.405 $326,900 

$282,400 Totals  0.405 $326,900 $44,500 
4-00909-01

LOT 1 CSM 6025

 0.405

1743 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN D. SHADICK
AMY A. SHADICK
1743 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$47,500 $301,300 R  0.456 $348,800 

$301,300 Totals  0.456 $348,800 $47,500 
4-00909-02

LOT 2 CSM 6025

 0.456

1753 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

JACOB A. JUSTISON
KRISTEN L. JUSTISON
1753 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$3,500 $0 R  0.422 $3,500 

$0 Totals  0.422 $3,500 $3,500 
4-00910-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 10-13 & 92-95 & 79 NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 92

 0.000

1770 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. HUTH
1769 N RIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$4,000 $0 R  0.448 $4,000 

$0 Totals  0.448 $4,000 $4,000 
4-00911-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 10-13 & 92-95 & 79 NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 93

 0.000

1773 Highridge Ter

Acres:Section: 

JACOB A. JUSTISON
KIRSTEN L. JUSTISON
1753 HIGHRIDGE TER
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$42,000 $352,800 R  0.361 $394,800 

$352,800 Totals  0.361 $394,800 $42,000 
4-00912-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 10-13 & 92-95 & 79 NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 94

 0.000

1831 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDERSON REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED
1831 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$49,000 $399,400 R  0.484 $448,400 

$399,400 Totals  0.484 $448,400 $49,000 
4-00913-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 10-13 & 92-95 & 79 NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 95

 0.000

1841 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRIEGLSTEIN FAMILY IRREVOCABLE
1841 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $280,000 R  0.312 $319,500 

$280,000 Totals  0.312 $319,500 $39,500 
4-00914-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 10-13 & 92-95 & 79 NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 96

 0.000

1851 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. ANDERSON
MELISSA L. ANDERSON
1851 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$74,000 $439,000 R  0.943 $513,000 

$439,000 Totals  0.943 $513,000 $74,000 
4-00915-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 10-13 & 92-95 & 79 NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 97

 0.000

1860 Beck St

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN DURKEE
TASHA SAECKER
1860 BECK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$66,000 $0 R  0.802 $66,000 

$0 Totals  0.802 $66,000 $66,000 
4-00916-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 10-13 & 92-95 & 79 NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 98

 0.000

1850 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

A & B QUALITY HOMES  LLC
1842 LAKESHORE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,000 $338,500 R  0.263 $375,500 

$338,500 Totals  0.263 $375,500 $37,000 
4-00917-00

REPLAT OF LOTS 10-13 & 92-95 & 79 NORTH RIDGE 
MANOR LOT 99

 0.000

1840 NorthRidge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANTOINE TINES
NICOLE TINES
1840 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$51,000 $206,900 R  0.527 $257,900 

$206,900 Totals  0.527 $257,900 $51,000 
4-00919-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #1370 REC AS DOC #627281 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D. AND PART OF LOT 1 CSM 
#1371 (DOC #627282) COM NE COR LOT 1 CSM 

 0.527

1861 Beck St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW D. BOEHM
635 RUYS WOODS CT
COMBINED LOCKS  WI 54113

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $229,200 R  0.201 $259,700 

$229,200 Totals  0.201 $259,700 $30,500 
4-00919-02

LOT 2 OF CSM #1527 REC AS DOC #651684 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

510 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCHNEIDER RENTALS  LLC
W6125 LONG CT
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$35,500 $232,500 R  0.240 $268,000 

$232,500 Totals  0.240 $268,000 $35,500 
4-00919-03

LOT 3 OF CSM #1527 REC AS DOC #651684 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

500 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCHNEIDER RENTALS  LLC
W6125 LONG CT
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$35,000 $224,000 R  0.229 $259,000 

$224,000 Totals  0.229 $259,000 $35,000 
4-00919-04

PART OF LOT 1 OF CSM #1371 (REC AS DOC 
#627282 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.) BEGINNING AT NE 
COR LOT 1 CSM 1371; TH ALG W RW LN PALISADES 

 0.229

2623 Palisades Dr

Acres:Section: 

RHEANNA C. BUTLER
31 BRENTWOOD LN
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,500 $219,100 R  0.212 $251,600 

$219,100 Totals  0.212 $251,600 $32,500 
4-00919-05

LOT 2 OF CSM #1371 REC AS DOC #627282 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

530 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCHNEIDER RENTALS  LLC
W6125 LONG CT
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $215,000 R  0.201 $245,500 

$215,000 Totals  0.201 $245,500 $30,500 
4-00919-06

LOT 1 OF CSM #1527 REC AS DOC #651684 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

520 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCHNEIDER RENTALS  LLC
W6125 LONG CT
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$87,500 $264,600 C  0.629 $352,100 

$264,600 Totals  0.629 $352,100 $87,500 
4-00920-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART NE1/4 AS DESC IN DOC 
#610521 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1244 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

POSITIVE VENTURES  LLC
733 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$185,000 $637,700 C  0.925 $822,700 

$637,700 Totals  0.925 $822,700 $185,000 
4-00922-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3448 REC AS DOC #940851 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.925

1150 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

GRISHABER MAIN ST PARTNERSHIP
501 WESTHILL BLVD
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430

$148,500 $238,400 C  0.885 $386,900 

$238,400 Totals  0.885 $386,900 $148,500 
4-00922-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #3448 REC AS DOC #940851 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.885

1250 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAH VI  LLC
2500 LEHIGH AVE
GLENVIEW  IL 60026

Sanitary S
School 3430

$451,000 $5,948,400 C  6.904 $6,399,400 

$5,948,400 Totals  6.904 $6,399,400 $451,000 
4-00923-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #1310 REC AS DOC #618577 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D. EXC WITTMANN PARK 
CONDO DESC IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS 

 6.904

1230 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

RED MOON HOLDINGS  LLC
3807A STATE RD 21
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary S
School 3430

$111,500 $0 C  0.730 $111,500 

$0 Totals  0.730 $111,500 $111,500 
4-00924-00

COMMENCING AT THE SW CORNER OF SAID NE1/4 
THENCE N89 25 E ALONG THE S LINE OF SAID 
NE1/4,2208.2 THENCE N 0 35 W782 TO A POINT ON 

 0.730

1298 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 11

CHAGOS LANDSCAPING & 
JANITORIA
513 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $154,200 R  0.015 $164,200 

$154,200 Totals  0.015 $164,200 $10,000 
4-00926-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 1 UNIT 1340 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.015

1340 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

SARA VANDEURZEN-RINALDI
1340 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $139,300 R  0.015 $149,300 

$139,300 Totals  0.015 $149,300 $10,000 
4-00927-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 1 UNIT 1342 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.015

1342 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

STACY S. SCHMIDT
1342 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $127,300 R  0.012 $137,300 

$127,300 Totals  0.012 $137,300 $10,000 
4-00928-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 1 UNIT 1344 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.012

1344 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET S. HELING
MARTIN T. HELING
1344 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $133,700 R  0.012 $143,700 

$133,700 Totals  0.012 $143,700 $10,000 
4-00929-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 1 UNIT 1346 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.012

1346 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. BANKER
1346 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $132,400 R  0.013 $142,400 

$132,400 Totals  0.013 $142,400 $10,000 
4-00930-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 1 UNIT 1348 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.013

1348 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR L. MALCOM
DAWN E. MALCOM
2375 PLANK CIR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $128,700 R  0.012 $138,700 

$128,700 Totals  0.012 $138,700 $10,000 
4-00931-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 1 UNIT 1350 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.012

1350 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

SOPHIA JACOBSON
1350 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $137,700 R  0.015 $147,700 

$137,700 Totals  0.015 $147,700 $10,000 
4-00932-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 1 UNIT 1352 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.015

1352 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. JONES
1352 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $148,800 R  0.014 $158,800 

$148,800 Totals  0.014 $158,800 $10,000 
4-00933-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 1 UNIT 1354 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.014

1354 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMY HARRISON
1354 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $134,700 R  0.014 $144,700 

$134,700 Totals  0.014 $144,700 $10,000 
4-00934-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 2 UNIT 1341 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.014

1341 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUDY A. GRAWN
1341 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $143,600 R  0.015 $153,600 

$143,600 Totals  0.015 $153,600 $10,000 
4-00935-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 2 UNIT 1343 
IN BLDG #2 AND GARAGE #1343 AS DESC IN DOC 
#631670 & AMENDMENTS

 0.015

1343 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW B. REID ET AL
1343 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $127,300 R  0.012 $137,300 

$127,300 Totals  0.012 $137,300 $10,000 
4-00936-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 2 UNIT 1345 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.012

1345 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN BUCHINGER
1345 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $133,700 R  0.013 $143,700 

$133,700 Totals  0.013 $143,700 $10,000 
4-00937-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 2 UNIT 1347 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.013

1347 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

INGRID A. WOLF
1347 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $132,400 R  0.012 $142,400 

$132,400 Totals  0.012 $142,400 $10,000 
4-00938-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 2 UNIT 1349 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.012

1349 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA WUNDERLICH
1349 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $133,700 R  0.013 $143,700 

$133,700 Totals  0.013 $143,700 $10,000 
4-00939-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 2 UNIT 1351 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.013

1351 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRISTIN CLARK
1351 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $137,200 R  0.014 $147,200 

$137,200 Totals  0.014 $147,200 $10,000 
4-00940-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 2 UNIT 1353 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.014

1353 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

REZA HOSSEINI
1353 WITTMAN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $150,100 R  0.015 $160,100 

$150,100 Totals  0.015 $160,100 $10,000 
4-00941-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 2 UNIT 1355 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.015

1355 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN BESON
1355 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $145,400 R  0.015 $155,400 

$145,400 Totals  0.015 $155,400 $10,000 
4-00942-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 3 UNIT 1301 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.015

1301 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA M. HEIDEN
1301 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $147,400 R  0.014 $157,400 

$147,400 Totals  0.014 $157,400 $10,000 
4-00943-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 3 UNIT 1303 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.014

1303 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

LISA M AND JAMES H EASTMAN
1303 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $127,300 R  0.013 $137,300 

$127,300 Totals  0.013 $137,300 $10,000 
4-00944-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 3 UNIT 1305 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.013

1305 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE L. MICKE
1305 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $146,600 R  0.012 $156,600 

$146,600 Totals  0.012 $156,600 $10,000 
4-00945-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 3 UNIT 1307 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.012

1307 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

NOAH BRYAN
THOMAS R. OLSON
1307 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $127,300 R  0.013 $137,300 

$127,300 Totals  0.013 $137,300 $10,000 
4-00946-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 3 UNIT 1309 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.013

1309 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. VOLLMER
1309 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $131,700 R  0.012 $141,700 

$131,700 Totals  0.012 $141,700 $10,000 
4-00947-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 3 UNIT 1311 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.012

1311 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. RIVERS JR
1311 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $155,500 R  0.015 $165,500 

$155,500 Totals  0.015 $165,500 $10,000 
4-00948-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT BLDG 3 1313 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.015

1313 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. GREBE
1313 WITTMAN PARK LN UNIT 1313
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $142,300 R  0.013 $152,300 

$142,300 Totals  0.013 $152,300 $10,000 
4-00949-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 3 UNIT 1315 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.013

1315 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

EMILY KITTEL
1315 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $182,000 R  0.029 $192,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.029 $192,000 $10,000 
4-00950-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1300 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.029

1300 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

ADRIAN R. MARTIN
1300 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $187,000 R  0.019 $197,000 

$187,000 Totals  0.019 $197,000 $10,000 
4-00951-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1302 
AS DESC IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.019

1302 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANELL MARY DRESANG
1302 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $177,300 R  0.026 $187,300 

$177,300 Totals  0.026 $187,300 $10,000 
4-00952-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1304 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.026

1304 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

WALTER L. ULBRICHT
PEGGY ULBRICHT
1304 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $177,500 R  0.017 $187,500 

$177,500 Totals  0.017 $187,500 $10,000 
4-00953-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1306 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.017

1306 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

THERESE ROEDER
1306 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $127,900 R  0.014 $137,900 

$127,900 Totals  0.014 $137,900 $10,000 
4-00954-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1308 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.014

1308 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F. GILL
1308 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $129,300 R  0.015 $139,300 

$129,300 Totals  0.015 $139,300 $10,000 
4-00955-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1310 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.015

1310 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRACEY THEDE
1310 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $127,900 R  0.014 $137,900 

$127,900 Totals  0.014 $137,900 $10,000 
4-00956-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1312 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.014

1312 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

TAMMIE SUE DALKE
1312 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $129,300 R  0.015 $139,300 

$129,300 Totals  0.015 $139,300 $10,000 
4-00957-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1314 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1314 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON M. DORN
1314 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $177,500 R  0.027 $187,500 

$177,500 Totals  0.027 $187,500 $10,000 
4-00958-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1316 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1316 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE L. TOWNSEND
1316 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $166,100 R  0.017 $176,100 

$166,100 Totals  0.017 $176,100 $10,000 
4-00959-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 4 UNIT 1318 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1318 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

KENLYN K. DEHAMER
JEFFREY P. DEHAMER
1318 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $187,800 R  0.025 $197,800 

$187,800 Totals  0.025 $197,800 $10,000 
4-00962-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 5 UNIT 1284 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1284 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. CARROLL
1284 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $170,100 R  0.016 $180,100 

$170,100 Totals  0.016 $180,100 $10,000 
4-00963-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 5 UNIT 1286 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1286 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN B. DREIER
1286 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $128,700 R  0.014 $138,700 

$128,700 Totals  0.014 $138,700 $10,000 
4-00964-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 5 UNIT 1288 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1288 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

G MICHAEL LYNAUGH ET AL
1288 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $131,700 R  0.015 $141,700 

$131,700 Totals  0.015 $141,700 $10,000 
4-00965-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 5 UNIT 1290 
& GARAGE #1290 AS DESC IN DOC #631670 & 
AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1290 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

NEIL GLOUDEMANS
1290 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $143,300 R  0.014 $153,300 

$143,300 Totals  0.014 $153,300 $10,000 
4-00966-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 5 UNIT 1292 
AND GARAGE #1292 AS DESC IN DOC #631670 & 
AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1292 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH EDWARDS
1292 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $136,800 R  0.015 $146,800 

$136,800 Totals  0.015 $146,800 $10,000 
4-00967-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 5 UNIT 1294 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1294 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA IGLESIAS
1294 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $173,400 R  0.022 $183,400 

$173,400 Totals  0.022 $183,400 $10,000 
4-00968-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 5 UNIT 1296 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS 
AS LISTED IN DOC #1003473 R.O.D.

 0.000

1296 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. POPP
SHIRLEY A. POPP
1296 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $173,400 R  0.013 $183,400 

$173,400 Totals  0.013 $183,400 $10,000 
4-00969-00

WITTMANN PARK CONDOMINIUM BLDG 5 UNIT 1298 
AS RECORDED IN DOC #631670 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1298 Wittmann Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY P. QUIGLEY
PAIGE QUIGLEY
1298 WITTMANN PARK LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$1,200 $0 C  0.024 $1,200 

$0 Totals  0.024 $1,200 $1,200 
4-01001-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #278 REC AS DOC #510526 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. SPILSKI
1741 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$38,800 $0 C  0.374 $38,800 

$0 Totals  0.374 $38,800 $38,800 
4-01002-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #278 REC AS DOC #510526 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1103 Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. SPILSKI
1741 NORTHRIDGE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $387,300 R  0.214 $416,800 

$387,300 Totals  0.214 $416,800 $29,500 
4-01003-00

SPILSKI PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

1238 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KEEN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT  LLC
3011 ROSE MOON WAY
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$53,000 $596,000 C  0.357 $649,000 

$596,000 Totals  0.357 $649,000 $53,000 
4-01003-02

Lot 1 of CSM 7653

 0.357

1151 Racine Rd

Acres:Section: 

KEEN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT  LLC
3011 ROSE MOON WAY
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $245,500 R  0.213 $275,000 

$245,500 Totals  0.213 $275,000 $29,500 
4-01004-00

SPILSKI PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

1234 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R. SMITH
1234 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $309,300 R  0.212 $338,800 

$309,300 Totals  0.212 $338,800 $29,500 
4-01005-00

SPILSKI PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

1230 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J. SUTTNER
MERIKAY B. SUTTNER
1230 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $272,800 R  0.212 $302,300 

$272,800 Totals  0.212 $302,300 $29,500 
4-01006-00

SPILSKI PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

1226 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

KONG THAO
1226 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$29,500 $218,700 R  0.213 $248,200 

$218,700 Totals  0.213 $248,200 $29,500 
4-01007-00

SPILSKI PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

1222 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL D. SCHIESSEL
SHELLY R. SCHIESSL
1222 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $245,900 R  0.220 $275,900 

$245,900 Totals  0.220 $275,900 $30,000 
4-01008-00

SPILSKI PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

1218 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN M. SPILSKI
1218 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$62,500 $362,600 R  1.145 $425,100 

$362,600 Totals  1.145 $425,100 $62,500 
4-01011-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #2609 REC AS DOC #812714 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

608 Fifteenth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A. HEWITT
ANN M. HEWITT
608 FIFTEENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$45,000 $350,800 R  0.574 $395,800 

$350,800 Totals  0.574 $395,800 $45,000 
4-01012-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #2609 REC AS DOC #812714 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

604 Fifteenth St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. PAULIK
KYTHRN A. PAULIK
604 FIFTEENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$45,000 $316,900 R  0.574 $361,900 

$316,900 Totals  0.574 $361,900 $45,000 
4-01013-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #2609 REC AS DOC #812714 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

600 Fifteenth St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F. EPARVIER
600 15TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$42,500 $413,400 C  0.287 $455,900 

$413,400 Totals  0.287 $455,900 $42,500 
4-01023-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #368 REC AS DOC #518616 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1265 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ALL ENTERPRISES  LLC
1531 ELK TRAIL CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $305,200 C  0.289 $347,700 

$305,200 Totals  0.289 $347,700 $42,500 
4-01024-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E THE W 125' OF LOT 4 OF CSM 
#368 REC AS DOC #518616 R.O.D.

 0.000

1255 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

ALL ENTERPRISES  LLC
1531 ELK TRAIL CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$6,500 $0 R  0.368 $6,500 

$0 Totals  0.368 $6,500 $6,500 
4-01025-00

E 80' OF LOTS 3 & 4 OF CSM #368 REC AS DOC 
#518616 R.O.D.

 0.000

De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

SKYLER T. EGGERS
BROOKE A. BURROUGHS
7739 W AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.564 $0 

$0 Totals  0.564 $0 $0 
5-00001-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1, THAT PT OF 
VACATED RACINE ST ADJ TO LOT 1, LOT 2 EXCL E 3' 
OF LOT 2 EXC THAT PRT DESC IN QCD REC AS DOC 

 0.000

59 Racine St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  0.114 $0 

$0 Totals  0.114 $0 $0 
5-00001-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA SEC 15 T20N R17E 
LOT 1 OF CSM #2549 REC AS DOC #804377 R.O.D.

 0.000

Racine St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSP
944 VANDERPERREN WAY
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $269,700 R  0.000 $304,700 

$269,700 Totals  0.000 $304,700 $35,000 
5-00003-01

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 101  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

515 Broad St Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

BERNIE J. LAIRD
PO BOX 1891
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$35,000 $292,300 R  0.000 $327,300 

$292,300 Totals  0.000 $327,300 $35,000 
5-00003-02

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 102  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

515 Broad St Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

GARY L. GRIESBACH ET AL
515 BROAD ST UNIT 102
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$35,000 $288,900 R  0.000 $323,900 

$288,900 Totals  0.000 $323,900 $35,000 
5-00003-03

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 103  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

511 Broad St Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL RITSCHKE
KRISTI RITSCHKE
511 BROAD ST UNIT 103
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$35,000 $269,400 R  0.000 $304,400 

$269,400 Totals  0.000 $304,400 $35,000 
5-00003-04

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 104  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

511 Broad St Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

JAMES UHER
CAROLJEAN UHER
29422 N 132ND LN
PEORIA  AZ 85383

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08
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$35,000 $323,900 R  0.000 $358,900 

$323,900 Totals  0.000 $358,900 $35,000 
5-00003-05

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 201  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

515 Broad St Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE M. BUSHA
GREGORY R. BUSHA
515 BROAD ST UNIT 201
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$35,000 $278,300 R  0.000 $313,300 

$278,300 Totals  0.000 $313,300 $35,000 
5-00003-06

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 202  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

515 Broad St Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. KING
LORI A. KING
515 BROAD ST UNIT 202
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$35,000 $279,900 R  0.000 $314,900 

$279,900 Totals  0.000 $314,900 $35,000 
5-00003-07

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 203  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

511 Broad St Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R VAN WYK LIVING TRUST 
11470 COMPASS POINT DR
FORT MEYERS  FL 33908

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$35,000 $287,800 R  0.000 $322,800 

$287,800 Totals  0.000 $322,800 $35,000 
5-00003-08

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 204  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

511 Broad St Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

ROGER A. BIECHLER
LAURA A. BIECHLER
100 LOCK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$35,000 $342,200 R  0.000 $377,200 

$342,200 Totals  0.000 $377,200 $35,000 
5-00003-09

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 301  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

515 Broad St Unit 301

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL C PENDERGAST AND 
BARBAR
1795 FOUR MILE COVE PKWY UNIT
CAPE CORAL  FL 33990

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$35,000 $322,900 R  0.000 $357,900 

$322,900 Totals  0.000 $357,900 $35,000 
5-00003-10

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 302  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

515 Broad St Unit 302

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. GARVIN
BONNIE L. BRANDT
515 BROAD ST UNIT 302
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$35,000 $303,900 R  0.000 $338,900 

$303,900 Totals  0.000 $338,900 $35,000 
5-00003-11

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 303  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

511 Broad St Unit 303

Acres:Section: 

LESLEY A. BENKOSKI
511 BROAD ST UNIT 303
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08
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$35,000 $313,700 R  0.000 $348,700 

$313,700 Totals  0.000 $348,700 $35,000 
5-00003-12

HEADWATERS CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 304  AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
DESC IN DOC #1380677 WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

 0.000

511 Broad St Unit 304

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS DAVIS
MARGIE DAVIS
511 BROAD ST UNIT 304
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
TIF 08

$171,000 $248,300 R  0.268 $419,300 

$248,300 Totals  0.268 $419,300 $171,000 
5-00007-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 & E 15' OF LOT 
5 ALSO W1/2 OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK  19

 0.000

523 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER H. EVENSON
DAWN T. KUJAWA
523 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$151,000 $182,400 R  0.212 $333,400 

$182,400 Totals  0.212 $333,400 $151,000 
5-00008-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 & E1/2 OF LOT 7 
OF BLOCK  19

 0.000

525 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM LYMAN
MEGAN LYMAN
525 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$117,000 $238,300 R  0.155 $355,300 

$238,300 Totals  0.155 $355,300 $117,000 
5-00009-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  19

 0.000

529 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN PAVICH
529 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $297,000 R  0.173 $427,000 

$297,000 Totals  0.173 $427,000 $130,000 
5-00010-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  19

 0.000

533 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. LENOBLE
JULIA A. LENOBLE
533 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $258,200 R  0.195 $388,200 

$258,200 Totals  0.195 $388,200 $130,000 
5-00011-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK  19

 0.000

537 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

BATTERMAN RETREAT PROPERTIES  
4941 N INDIGO LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$144,500 $399,300 R  0.473 $543,800 

$399,300 Totals  0.473 $543,800 $144,500 
5-00013-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #5789 REC AS DOC #1370770 
WINNEBAGO COUNTY R.O.D.

 0.000

545 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL E. TAYLOR
SANDRA DABILL-TAYLOR
545 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$151,000 $209,600 R  0.319 $360,600 

$209,600 Totals  0.319 $360,600 $151,000 
5-00014-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 44' OF LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK  19

 0.000

547 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN LEMKE
547 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $242,900 R  0.118 $372,900 

$242,900 Totals  0.118 $372,900 $130,000 
5-00015-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF BLOCK  20 
EXCEPTING THE  N 130'

 0.000

57 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES HRODEY
AVA HRODEY
57 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $174,000 R  0.150 $195,500 

$174,000 Totals  0.150 $195,500 $21,500 
5-00016-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 130' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  20

 0.000

601 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JASON KORTH
ASHLEY BRUEGGEN
601 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $105,600 R  0.277 $235,600 

$105,600 Totals  0.277 $235,600 $130,000 
5-00017-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK  20

 0.000

607 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. MAAS
609 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $173,900 R  0.288 $303,900 

$173,900 Totals  0.288 $303,900 $130,000 
5-00018-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  20

 0.000

609 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. MAAS
609 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $125,100 R  0.181 $148,600 

$125,100 Totals  0.181 $148,600 $23,500 
5-00019-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #4651 REC AS DOC #1108622 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

615 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ELH PROPERTIES  LLC
N288 MARION AVE
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$167,500 $361,000 R  0.280 $528,500 

$361,000 Totals  0.280 $528,500 $167,500 
5-00019-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #4651 REC AS DOC #1108622 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

619 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD D TETZLAFF AND NICOLE M T
619 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,000 $156,600 R  0.225 $182,600 

$156,600 Totals  0.225 $182,600 $26,000 
5-00020-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #4651 REC AS DOC #1108622 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

617 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

WINCH ENTERPRISES  LLC
827 W SPENCER ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$163,000 $212,400 R  0.279 $375,400 

$212,400 Totals  0.279 $375,400 $163,000 
5-00021-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S1/2 OF LOT 6 & S1/2 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK  20

 0.000

623 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P. ALDERTON
ELIZABETH D. WILHELM-ALDERTON
623 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $174,900 R  0.180 $198,400 

$174,900 Totals  0.180 $198,400 $23,500 
5-00022-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

647 First St

Acres:Section: 

TONG VANG
647 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $193,900 R  0.180 $217,400 

$193,900 Totals  0.180 $217,400 $23,500 
5-00023-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

643 First St

Acres:Section: 

BRECKEN L. VANDER VELDEN
CAITL VANDER VELDEN
643 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $133,800 R  0.180 $157,300 

$133,800 Totals  0.180 $157,300 $23,500 
5-00024-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

639 First St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW B. BORCHART
639 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $126,800 R  0.180 $150,300 

$126,800 Totals  0.180 $150,300 $23,500 
5-00025-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

635 First St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J. SHAVER
635 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $166,200 R  0.180 $189,700 

$166,200 Totals  0.180 $189,700 $23,500 
5-00026-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

629 First St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E. MEINKE
629 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $216,800 R  0.180 $240,300 

$216,800 Totals  0.180 $240,300 $23,500 
5-00027-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

625 First St Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

PATH TO FREEDOM  LLC
N9637 DARBOY DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $202,200 R  0.180 $225,700 

$202,200 Totals  0.180 $225,700 $23,500 
5-00028-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

621 First St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN GATES
621 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $112,900 R  0.180 $136,400 

$112,900 Totals  0.180 $136,400 $23,500 
5-00029-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

617 First St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW DUERR
JENNIFER I. DUERR
1800 E APPLE CREEK RD
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $127,800 R  0.180 $151,300 

$127,800 Totals  0.180 $151,300 $23,500 
5-00030-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

613 First St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH E. JUNION
613 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $156,500 R  0.145 $178,000 

$156,500 Totals  0.145 $178,000 $21,500 
5-00031-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 55' OF N 114' OF 
LOT 10 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

609 First St

Acres:Section: 

EDWIN R. RUSCH
ANGELA M. RUSCH
609 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $173,500 R  0.163 $196,000 

$173,500 Totals  0.163 $196,000 $22,500 
5-00032-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 11 & W 5' 
OF N 114' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

605 First St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND J. SCHROEDER
DENISE M. BEHRNS-SCHROEDER
605 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $177,800 R  0.113 $194,800 

$177,800 Totals  0.113 $194,800 $17,000 
5-00033-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 70' OF LOT 12 & N 
70' OF W 10' OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

87 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL W. BLAKE
DIANE M. BLAKE
87 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $192,800 R  0.097 $207,800 

$192,800 Totals  0.097 $207,800 $15,000 
5-00034-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 60' OF LOT 12 & S 
60' OF W 10' OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

85 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

TORY M. JONES
85 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $143,600 C  0.210 $167,100 

$143,600 Totals  0.210 $167,100 $23,500 
5-00035-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 & W 10' OF 
LOT 14 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

600 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

KLB PROPERTIES  LLC
W2273 HICKORY VIEW CT
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $191,500 R  0.150 $213,000 

$191,500 Totals  0.150 $213,000 $21,500 
5-00036-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK  22

 0.000

606 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

PAULA A. LILLY
606 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $151,000 R  0.202 $176,000 

$151,000 Totals  0.202 $176,000 $25,000 
5-00037-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 & S 16' OF LOT 
10 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

608 Broad St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

BOWERS INVESTMENT GROUP  LLC
N4031 LIBERTY LN
FREEDOM  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $104,200 R  0.180 $127,700 

$104,200 Totals  0.180 $127,700 $23,500 
5-00038-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

612 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE R. SAHOTSKY
612 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $220,200 R  0.180 $243,700 

$220,200 Totals  0.180 $243,700 $23,500 
5-00039-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

616 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARIAN VARGAS
SHON T. WAGGONER
616 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $97,000 R  0.180 $120,500 

$97,000 Totals  0.180 $120,500 $23,500 
5-00040-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

620 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE O. KELPINSKI SR
CHERYL A. KELPINSKI
620 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $198,000 R  0.180 $221,500 

$198,000 Totals  0.180 $221,500 $23,500 
5-00041-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

622 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. DRATH
JOYCE A. DRATH
718 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $294,800 R  0.180 $318,300 

$294,800 Totals  0.180 $318,300 $23,500 
5-00042-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

628 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE RENE KLIMEK-MCDONALD
628 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $121,000 R  0.180 $144,500 

$121,000 Totals  0.180 $144,500 $23,500 
5-00043-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK 22

 0.000

634 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY T. WILSON
MELISSA L. WILSON
634 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $138,100 R  0.180 $161,600 

$138,100 Totals  0.180 $161,600 $23,500 
5-00044-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK  22

 0.180

640 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN C. GOING
W6130 COUNTY RD T
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $158,800 R  0.180 $182,300 

$158,800 Totals  0.180 $182,300 $23,500 
5-00045-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

642 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. BOOTS
642 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $185,600 R  0.180 $209,100 

$185,600 Totals  0.180 $209,100 $23,500 
5-00046-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 OF BLOCK  22

 0.000

644 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

COLE WERKMEISTER
644 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $109,600 R  0.124 $128,600 

$109,600 Totals  0.124 $128,600 $19,000 
5-00047-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 90' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  23

 0.000

745 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARK JOHN HOLEWINSKI
813 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,000 $108,600 R  0.125 $127,600 

$108,600 Totals  0.125 $127,600 $19,000 
5-00048-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 90' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  23

 0.000

741 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

KEITH A. MCCRAY
741 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $122,600 R  0.111 $139,600 

$122,600 Totals  0.111 $139,600 $17,000 
5-00049-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 40' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

60 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA PETERSON
60 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $155,000 R  0.180 $178,500 

$155,000 Totals  0.180 $178,500 $23,500 
5-00050-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

737 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

REID D. MOLITOR
737 BROARD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $132,200 R  0.360 $165,200 

$132,200 Totals  0.360 $165,200 $33,000 
5-00051-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 4 & 5 OF BLOCK  
23

 0.000

733 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LANNA L. WIRCH
733 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $126,500 R  0.180 $150,000 

$126,500 Totals  0.180 $150,000 $23,500 
5-00052-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

723 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD M. FAHRENKRUG
723 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $164,900 R  0.180 $188,400 

$164,900 Totals  0.180 $188,400 $23,500 
5-00053-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

719 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ARNOLD J. PENDERGAST
719 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $134,300 R  0.180 $157,800 

$134,300 Totals  0.180 $157,800 $23,500 
5-00054-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

717 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

SCOT ALLEN VAN OUDENHOVEN
717 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $247,900 R  0.198 $272,400 

$247,900 Totals  0.198 $272,400 $24,500 
5-00055-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 & E 6' OF LOT 
10 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

713 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LANCE LAFOND
TASHA LAFOND
713 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $128,500 R  0.297 $158,500 

$128,500 Totals  0.297 $158,500 $30,000 
5-00056-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 54' OF LOT 10 & E 
45' OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

709 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM H. CLAYTON
709 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $117,600 R  0.168 $140,600 

$117,600 Totals  0.168 $140,600 $23,000 
5-00057-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 97' OF W 15.15 ' OF 
LOT 11 & N 97' OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

701 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DYLAN BRADLEY
701 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,500 $101,000 R  0.102 $116,500 

$101,000 Totals  0.102 $116,500 $15,500 
5-00058-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 33' OF W 15.15' OF 
LOT 11 & S 33' OF LOT 12 ALSO N 26' OF LOT 13 & N 
26' OF W 15.15' OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

57 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA D. SEPNAFSKI
57 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $96,900 R  0.181 $120,400 

$96,900 Totals  0.181 $120,400 $23,500 
5-00059-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 104' OF LOT 13 & W 
15' OF S 104' OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

51 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L PURDY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
6800 N PURDY PKWY
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $162,600 R  0.159 $184,600 

$162,600 Totals  0.159 $184,600 $22,000 
5-00060-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 45' OF LOT 14 & W 8' 
OF LOT 15 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

704 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L. ZIELINSKI
704 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $139,700 R  0.156 $161,700 

$139,700 Totals  0.156 $161,700 $22,000 
5-00061-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 52' OF LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK  23

 0.000

708 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY N. TREMILLO
708 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $175,300 R  0.180 $198,800 

$175,300 Totals  0.180 $198,800 $23,500 
5-00062-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

712 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA L. CORBIN
712 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $114,200 R  0.180 $137,700 

$114,200 Totals  0.180 $137,700 $23,500 
5-00063-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

716 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

SETH L. JUSTMAN
716 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $119,300 R  0.180 $142,800 

$119,300 Totals  0.180 $142,800 $23,500 
5-00064-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

720 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

JILL L. KELBERT
720 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $117,500 R  0.180 $141,000 

$117,500 Totals  0.180 $141,000 $23,500 
5-00065-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

724 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P. ACKER
724 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $128,900 R  0.180 $152,400 

$128,900 Totals  0.180 $152,400 $23,500 
5-00066-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

728 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN SMITH
728 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $156,300 R  0.180 $179,800 

$156,300 Totals  0.180 $179,800 $23,500 
5-00067-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

732 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. JACOBSON
732 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $153,700 R  0.180 $177,200 

$153,700 Totals  0.180 $177,200 $23,500 
5-00068-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

736 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L. ECKSTEIN
SUSAN F. ECKSTEIN
736 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $114,600 R  0.174 $137,600 

$114,600 Totals  0.174 $137,600 $23,000 
5-00069-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 23 & 24 OF 
BLOCK  23 EXCL N 65'

 0.000

52 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL BODWAY
52 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $125,500 R  0.180 $149,000 

$125,500 Totals  0.180 $149,000 $23,500 
5-00070-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N1/2 OF LOTS 23 & 24 
OF BLOCK  23

 0.000

56 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA L. HAGEN
BEVERLY MEILAHN
56 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $158,100 R  0.180 $181,600 

$158,100 Totals  0.180 $181,600 $23,500 
5-00071-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

86 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER D. TRADER
86 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
5-00072-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

739 First St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $154,200 R  0.180 $177,700 

$154,200 Totals  0.180 $177,700 $23,500 
5-00073-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

735 First St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY D. JACOBS
735 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $158,200 R  0.180 $181,700 

$158,200 Totals  0.180 $181,700 $23,500 
5-00074-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

733 First St

Acres:Section: 

DUPLEX JOE  LLC
714 1/2 4TH ST
DE PERE  WI 54115

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $186,700 R  0.166 $209,200 

$186,700 Totals  0.166 $209,200 $22,500 
5-00075-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 120' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  24

 0.000

731 First St

Acres:Section: 

LIZBED A. GUTIERREZ AKA GUTIER
JUAN A. GUTIERREZ
731 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $132,800 R  0.166 $155,300 

$132,800 Totals  0.166 $155,300 $22,500 
5-00076-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 120' OF LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK  24

 0.000

727 First St

Acres:Section: 

CARLOS U. AGUIRRE
727 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $151,500 R  0.180 $175,000 

$151,500 Totals  0.180 $175,000 $23,500 
5-00077-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

723 First St

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE A. LANE
723 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $179,200 R  0.180 $202,700 

$179,200 Totals  0.180 $202,700 $23,500 
5-00078-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

717 First St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA L. BROWN
717 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $143,500 R  0.139 $164,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.139 $164,500 $21,000 
5-00079-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 100' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  24

 0.000

713 First St

Acres:Section: 

RARB PROPERTIES  LLC
4120 SAND PIT RD
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $195,100 R  0.180 $218,600 

$195,100 Totals  0.180 $218,600 $23,500 
5-00080-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

709 First St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. BROUILLARD
709 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $160,500 R  0.180 $184,000 

$160,500 Totals  0.180 $184,000 $23,500 
5-00081-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

705 First St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE J. COENEN
705 FIRST ST
MENASHS  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $181,700 R  0.180 $205,200 

$181,700 Totals  0.180 $205,200 $23,500 
5-00082-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

703 First St

Acres:Section: 

LUIS JUAREZ
703 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $236,700 R  0.180 $260,200 

$236,700 Totals  0.180 $260,200 $23,500 
5-00083-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

700 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MAI NENG XIONG
700 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $88,800 R  0.180 $112,300 

$88,800 Totals  0.180 $112,300 $23,500 
5-00084-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

704 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

FREEDOM PROPERTY 
ENTERPRISES  
W6290 KLIKA RD
SHIOCTON  WI 54170

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $140,400 R  0.180 $163,900 

$140,400 Totals  0.180 $163,900 $23,500 
5-00085-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

708 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN HAH
ANDREA GARLAND HAH
10683 TANWOOD AVE
BATON ROUGE  LA 70809

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $195,900 R  0.222 $221,900 

$195,900 Totals  0.222 $221,900 $26,000 
5-00086-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 & S 30' OF LOT 
9 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

712 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

AARON A. GOERLITZ
LAURA K. GOERLITZ
712 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $192,300 R  0.180 $215,800 

$192,300 Totals  0.180 $215,800 $23,500 
5-00087-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

716 Broad St Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

BUFFY F. MOSS
8927 COUNTY RD II
FREMONT  WI 54940

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $168,400 R  0.150 $189,900 

$168,400 Totals  0.150 $189,900 $21,500 
5-00088-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 50' OF LOT 18 OF 
BLOCK  24

 0.000

718 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. DRATH
JOYCE A. DRATH
718 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$62,000 $336,600 C  0.418 $398,600 

$336,600 Totals  0.418 $398,600 $62,000 
5-00089-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 19 & 20 & E 10' 
OF LOT 18 ALSO S 10' OF LOTS 5 & 6 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

726 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. KEMPS
SUSAN P KEMPS
104 RIVER ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $132,100 R  0.180 $155,600 

$132,100 Totals  0.180 $155,600 $23,500 
5-00091-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

732 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

RUBY GAMBSKY KLEINSCHMIDT
732 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $88,300 R  0.150 $109,800 

$88,300 Totals  0.150 $109,800 $21,500 
5-00092-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 50' OF LOT 22 OF 
BLOCK  24

 0.000

736 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY SEIDL
ALEXIS L. WISNESKI
736 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $135,600 R  0.120 $154,100 

$135,600 Totals  0.120 $154,100 $18,500 
5-00093-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W1/2 OF LOT 23 & E 
10' OF LOT 22 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

740 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

GASMAN ENTERPRISES  LLC
1920 E NORTHLAND AVE
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $178,000 R  0.271 $207,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.271 $207,000 $29,000 
5-00094-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 & E1/2 OF LOT 
23 OF BLOCK  24

 0.000

744 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JIMMY LAU
DIANA MAC-LAU
744 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $212,800 R  0.149 $234,300 

$212,800 Totals  0.149 $234,300 $21,500 
5-00095-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  25

 0.000

845 First St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER M. FINK
845 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $162,100 R  0.179 $185,600 

$162,100 Totals  0.179 $185,600 $23,500 
5-00096-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 2 & W 10' 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

841 First St

Acres:Section: 

GLADYS HANSEN
841 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $136,100 R  0.209 $161,100 

$136,100 Totals  0.209 $161,100 $25,000 
5-00097-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 & W 10' OF LOT 
2 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

835 First St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM W. BRUMMOND
JUDY L. BRUMMOND
W2546 FONTANA WAY
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $274,200 R  0.179 $297,700 

$274,200 Totals  0.179 $297,700 $23,500 
5-00099-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

831 First St

Acres:Section: 

BARB 7  LLC
831 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $84,900 R  0.179 $108,400 

$84,900 Totals  0.179 $108,400 $23,500 
5-00100-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

829 First St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS W. HANBY
SHEILA M. HANBY
706 E FOREST AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $174,000 R  0.179 $197,500 

$174,000 Totals  0.179 $197,500 $23,500 
5-00101-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

825 First St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID SAMANIEGO
825 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $153,100 R  0.180 $176,600 

$153,100 Totals  0.180 $176,600 $23,500 
5-00102-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

819 First St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. HINTZ
TAMMY M. HINTZ
819 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $170,800 R  0.180 $194,300 

$170,800 Totals  0.180 $194,300 $23,500 
5-00103-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

815 First St

Acres:Section: 

AUBREY STAR COBERN QUARFORD
NATHANIEL EMRICK
815 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $144,100 R  0.180 $167,600 

$144,100 Totals  0.180 $167,600 $23,500 
5-00104-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

811 First St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA GRACIA
811 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $182,900 R  0.180 $206,400 

$182,900 Totals  0.180 $206,400 $23,500 
5-00105-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

807 First St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE NICOLE DELCAMP
807 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $167,100 R  0.180 $190,600 

$167,100 Totals  0.180 $190,600 $23,500 
5-00106-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

803 First St

Acres:Section: 

JEANETTE A. ERDMANN
803 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $171,700 R  0.180 $195,200 

$171,700 Totals  0.180 $195,200 $23,500 
5-00107-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

89 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGET A TERVOLA REVOCABLE LI
89 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $155,700 R  0.173 $178,700 

$155,700 Totals  0.173 $178,700 $23,000 
5-00108-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 70.5' OF LOTS 13 & 
14 OF BLOCK  25 EXCL S 12' OF N 65' OF E 55' OF 
LOT 14 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

85 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA A. WICKESBERG
85 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $82,900 R  0.090 $96,400 

$82,900 Totals  0.090 $96,400 $13,500 
5-00109-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 60' OF LOT 13 & S 
60' OF W 5' OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

81 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. BRYGGER
1042 PEMBROOK DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $122,400 R  0.097 $137,400 

$122,400 Totals  0.097 $137,400 $15,000 
5-00110-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 55' OF S 77 ' OF LOT 
14 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

804 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN E. VAN LINN
W6503 OLD HIGHWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $124,600 R  0.180 $148,100 

$124,600 Totals  0.180 $148,100 $23,500 
5-00111-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

808 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN E. VAN LINN
W6503 OLD HIGHWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $3,800 R  0.180 $27,300 

$3,800 Totals  0.180 $27,300 $23,500 
5-00112-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

812 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

NMP PROPERTIES  LLC
217 KAUKAUNA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $124,200 R  0.179 $147,700 

$124,200 Totals  0.179 $147,700 $23,500 
5-00113-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

816 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW LUDVIK
ANGELA GREEN-LUDVIK
816 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $164,600 R  0.179 $188,100 

$164,600 Totals  0.179 $188,100 $23,500 
5-00114-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

822 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. WOLLERMAN
822 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $155,000 R  0.179 $178,500 

$155,000 Totals  0.179 $178,500 $23,500 
5-00115-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

824 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE HOLMBERG
824 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $142,600 R  0.179 $166,100 

$142,600 Totals  0.179 $166,100 $23,500 
5-00116-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

828 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS W. HANBY
SHEILA M. HANBY
706 E FOREST AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $10,500 R  0.179 $34,000 

$10,500 Totals  0.179 $34,000 $23,500 
5-00117-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

834 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

NEIL R. GREEN
836 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $133,900 R  0.090 $147,400 

$133,900 Totals  0.090 $147,400 $13,500 
5-00118-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 30' OF LOT 22 OF 
BLOCK  25

 0.000

836 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

NEIL R. GREEN
836 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $176,200 R  0.149 $197,700 

$176,200 Totals  0.149 $197,700 $21,500 
5-00119-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 30' OF LOT 22 & W 
20' OF LOT 23 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

838 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. SCHUSTER
838 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $95,900 R  0.149 $117,400 

$95,900 Totals  0.149 $117,400 $21,500 
5-00120-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 40' OF LOT 23 & W 
10' OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK  25

 0.000

842 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. RATHBURN LE
ROBERT M. RATHBURN LE
206 W MAIN ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $157,800 R  0.156 $179,800 

$157,800 Totals  0.156 $179,800 $22,000 
5-00121-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 24 OF 
BLOCK 25 & W 28 INCHES OF S 130' OF GREEN BAY 
ST. ADJ. THERETO

 0.000

844 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. SWANSON
STEVEN SWANSON
N9610 STATE PARK RD
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.433 $0 

$0 Totals  1.433 $0 $0 
5-00122-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 2,3,4,5 & 
20,21,22,23 OF BLOCK 26

 0.000

105 Ice St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT ET AL
ATTN ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.358 $0 

$0 Totals  0.358 $0 $0 
5-00122-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 6 & 19 OF 
BLOCK 26

 0.000

Ice St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $188,600 R  0.179 $212,100 

$188,600 Totals  0.179 $212,100 $23,500 
5-00123-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  26

 0.000

871 Second St

Acres:Section: 

TRISTAN J. WOHRABE-FRITSCH
STEPHANIE M. WOHRABE-FRITSCH
871 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $160,200 R  0.179 $183,700 

$160,200 Totals  0.179 $183,700 $23,500 
5-00124-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  26

 0.000

867 Second St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON MEYER
867 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $160,300 R  0.269 $188,800 

$160,300 Totals  0.269 $188,800 $28,500 
5-00125-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 & E1/2 OF LOT 
10 OF BLOCK  26

 0.000

863 Second St

Acres:Section: 

NOAH J. MILLER
863 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $95,700 R  0.269 $124,200 

$95,700 Totals  0.269 $124,200 $28,500 
5-00126-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 & W1/2 OF LOT 
10 OF BLOCK  26

 0.000

857 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JEFF FEAVEL
219 CHUTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $137,600 R  0.179 $161,100 

$137,600 Totals  0.179 $161,100 $23,500 
5-00127-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK  26

 0.000

851 Second St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY D & MELISSA REH
851 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $112,900 R  0.179 $136,400 

$112,900 Totals  0.179 $136,400 $23,500 
5-00128-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK  26

 0.000

850 First St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLOTTE J. FOTH
1033 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $142,400 R  0.179 $165,900 

$142,400 Totals  0.179 $165,900 $23,500 
5-00129-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK  26

 0.000

854 First St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN LOESSEL
854 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $207,600 R  0.179 $231,100 

$207,600 Totals  0.179 $231,100 $23,500 
5-00130-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK  26

 0.000

858 First St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY T. WHEELER
858 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $172,500 R  0.179 $196,000 

$172,500 Totals  0.179 $196,000 $23,500 
5-00131-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK  26

 0.000

862 First St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM L. EISENACH
862 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $106,400 R  0.179 $129,900 

$106,400 Totals  0.179 $129,900 $23,500 
5-00133-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18  BLOCK 26

 0.000

870 First St

Acres:Section: 

KURT LINGNOWSKI
870 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $175,600 R  0.179 $199,100 

$175,600 Totals  0.179 $199,100 $23,500 
5-00133-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 BLOCK 26

 0.000

866 First St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL L DELTOUR REVOCABLE 
TRUS
866 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $223,300 R  0.193 $247,300 

$223,300 Totals  0.193 $247,300 $24,000 
5-00134-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 55' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
ALSO N 30 ' OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

108 Green Bay St

Acres:Section: 

LAWSEN R. SWICK
HANNAH SWICK
108 GREEN BAY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $90,700 R  0.207 $115,700 

$90,700 Totals  0.207 $115,700 $25,000 
5-00135-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 75' OF LOTS 1 & 2 
OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

841 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JERRY E. CALMES
KANDIS K. CALMES
W4110 KROPP RD
BLACK CREEK  WI 54106

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $71,600 R  0.179 $95,100 

$71,600 Totals  0.179 $95,100 $23,500 
5-00136-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

837 Second St

Acres:Section: 

CLINTON C. WENTHUR
W2716 MOONDANCE DR
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $148,400 R  0.180 $171,900 

$148,400 Totals  0.180 $171,900 $23,500 
5-00137-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

833 Second St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN J. BORTLE
DANA R. BORTLE
833 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $101,500 R  0.180 $125,000 

$101,500 Totals  0.180 $125,000 $23,500 
5-00138-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

829 Second St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY A. HUETTL
829 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $176,900 R  0.180 $200,400 

$176,900 Totals  0.180 $200,400 $23,500 
5-00139-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

825 Second St

Acres:Section: 

FOX VALLEY HOME BUYERS  LLC
PO BOX 66
DALE  WI 54931

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $165,500 R  0.180 $189,000 

$165,500 Totals  0.180 $189,000 $23,500 
5-00140-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

821 Second St

Acres:Section: 

EMINEM PROPERTIES  LLC
863 E BRAODWAY DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $114,400 R  0.180 $137,900 

$114,400 Totals  0.180 $137,900 $23,500 
5-00141-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

817 Second St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD K. WHITNEY
817 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $177,200 R  0.180 $200,700 

$177,200 Totals  0.180 $200,700 $23,500 
5-00142-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

815 Second St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN GULLICKSON
815 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $176,700 R  0.181 $200,200 

$176,700 Totals  0.181 $200,200 $23,500 
5-00143-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

813 Second St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID B. BARTELME
DEBORAH A. BARTELME
813 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.720 $0 

$0 Totals  0.720 $0 $0 
5-00146-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 11,12,13,14 OF 
BLOCK 27 (WINZ PARK)

 0.000

101 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
MENASHA UTILITIES
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $199,500 R  0.179 $223,000 

$199,500 Totals  0.179 $223,000 $23,500 
5-00149-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

808 First St

Acres:Section: 

WINCH ENTERPRISES  LLC
827 W SPENCER ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $128,900 R  0.179 $152,400 

$128,900 Totals  0.179 $152,400 $23,500 
5-00150-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

812 First St

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA K. NOIE
812 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $136,700 R  0.179 $160,200 

$136,700 Totals  0.179 $160,200 $23,500 
5-00151-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

820 First St

Acres:Section: 

PAIGE CONRAD
820 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $154,000 R  0.254 $182,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.254 $182,000 $28,000 
5-00152-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 & W 25' OF 
LOT 19 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

822 First St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. JACKSON
822 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,000 $120,400 R  0.104 $136,400 

$120,400 Totals  0.104 $136,400 $16,000 
5-00153-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 35' OF LOT 19 OF 
BLOCK  27

 0.000

824 First St

Acres:Section: 

JASON J. SCHELVAN
824 FIRST STREEN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $189,600 R  0.179 $213,100 

$189,600 Totals  0.179 $213,100 $23,500 
5-00154-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

828 First St

Acres:Section: 

MAI VANG
828 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $92,500 R  0.179 $116,000 

$92,500 Totals  0.179 $116,000 $23,500 
5-00155-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

834 First St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA L. POOLER
834 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $115,300 R  0.179 $138,800 

$115,300 Totals  0.179 $138,800 $23,500 
5-00156-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

838 First St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN JACKSON
838 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $107,400 R  0.179 $130,900 

$107,400 Totals  0.179 $130,900 $23,500 
5-00157-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK  27

 0.000

842 First St

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA L. HAUFE
842 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$21,000 $121,200 R  0.138 $142,200 

$121,200 Totals  0.138 $142,200 $21,000 
5-00158-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 100 ' OF LOT 24 OF 
BLOCK  27

 0.000

846 First St

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN E BROWN REVOCABLE LIVI
4004 N ROSEWOOD DR
BLOOMINGTON  IN 47404

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.181 $0 

$0 Totals  0.181 $0 $0 
5-00159-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF BLOCK 28 
(WATER TOWER SITE)

 0.181

745 Second St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $0 R  0.181 $23,500 

$0 Totals  0.181 $23,500 $23,500 
5-00159-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK 28

 0.181

741 Second St

Acres:Section: 

LYNNE M. LAWNICZAK
MICHAEL J. LAWNICZAK
737 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $194,600 R  0.182 $218,100 

$194,600 Totals  0.182 $218,100 $23,500 
5-00160-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

737 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. LAWNICZAK
LYNNE M. LAWNICZAK
737 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $127,600 R  0.182 $151,100 

$127,600 Totals  0.182 $151,100 $23,500 
5-00161-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

733 Second St

Acres:Section: 

GARISON A. BUCHOLTZ
ELLEN A. BUCHOLTZ
733 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $105,000 R  0.182 $128,500 

$105,000 Totals  0.182 $128,500 $23,500 
5-00162-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

729 Second St

Acres:Section: 

SHON M. NEBEL
TERRANCE G. QUICK
729 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $172,500 R  0.182 $196,000 

$172,500 Totals  0.182 $196,000 $23,500 
5-00163-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

725 Second St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA K. DOUCETTE
725 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $170,000 R  0.182 $193,500 

$170,000 Totals  0.182 $193,500 $23,500 
5-00164-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

721 Second St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER MURPHY
721 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $122,400 R  0.182 $145,900 

$122,400 Totals  0.182 $145,900 $23,500 
5-00165-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

717 Second St

Acres:Section: 

LANCE HAGEN
717 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $227,200 R  0.182 $250,700 

$227,200 Totals  0.182 $250,700 $23,500 
5-00166-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

713 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM M. BARFORTH
713 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $162,000 R  0.182 $185,500 

$162,000 Totals  0.182 $185,500 $23,500 
5-00167-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

709 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JASON TATTERSALL
709 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $125,300 R  0.182 $148,800 

$125,300 Totals  0.182 $148,800 $23,500 
5-00168-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

705 Second St

Acres:Section: 

CONSTANTINO PROSPER
705 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $110,400 R  0.182 $133,900 

$110,400 Totals  0.182 $133,900 $23,500 
5-00169-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

701 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ACE PROPERTY HOLDINGS 2  LLC
W7204 MIDNIGHT CT
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $122,800 R  0.092 $136,800 

$122,800 Totals  0.092 $136,800 $14,000 
5-00170-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 55' OF LOT 13 & N 
55' OF WEST 12' OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK 28

 0.000

105 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

KYRA ELVORD
105 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$16,000 $146,800 R  0.105 $162,800 

$146,800 Totals  0.105 $162,800 $16,000 
5-00171-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 75' OF LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK  28

 0.000

700 First St

Acres:Section: 

FELIPE & ISIDRA LOPEZ
621 MILWAUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $117,900 R  0.167 $140,400 

$117,900 Totals  0.167 $140,400 $22,500 
5-00172-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK  28 
EXCL W 12' OF N 55'

 0.000

702 First St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL T. MAWHINNEY
3621 37TH ST
SAN DIEGO  CA 92105

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $100,300 R  0.182 $123,800 

$100,300 Totals  0.182 $123,800 $23,500 
5-00173-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

708 First St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY A. ERICKSON
RUTH ERICKSON
708 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $154,700 R  0.182 $178,200 

$154,700 Totals  0.182 $178,200 $23,500 
5-00174-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

712 First St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR MOORE
712 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $125,400 R  0.182 $148,900 

$125,400 Totals  0.182 $148,900 $23,500 
5-00175-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

716 First St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY OWEN
716 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $115,200 R  0.182 $138,700 

$115,200 Totals  0.182 $138,700 $23,500 
5-00176-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

720 First St

Acres:Section: 

RIEHL ESTATE  LLC
1041 S CROCUS LN
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $134,100 R  0.182 $157,600 

$134,100 Totals  0.182 $157,600 $23,500 
5-00177-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

724 First St

Acres:Section: 

WANDA M. MATTHEWS
724 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $142,400 R  0.182 $165,900 

$142,400 Totals  0.182 $165,900 $23,500 
5-00178-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

728 First St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M. THOMS
728 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $183,000 R  0.212 $208,500 

$183,000 Totals  0.212 $208,500 $25,500 
5-00179-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 & W 10' OF 
LOT 22 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

732 First St

Acres:Section: 

ERICK FIGUEROA
MEGHAN P. MARSHALL
732 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $155,100 R  0.152 $177,100 

$155,100 Totals  0.152 $177,100 $22,000 
5-00180-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 22 OF 
BLOCK  28

 0.000

734 First St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE E. STEFFEN
LISA K. STEFFEN
734 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $150,700 R  0.182 $174,200 

$150,700 Totals  0.182 $174,200 $23,500 
5-00181-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

744 First St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN THOMACK
COLLEEN THOMACK
744 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $171,200 R  0.182 $194,700 

$171,200 Totals  0.182 $194,700 $23,500 
5-00182-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 OF BLOCK  28

 0.000

748 First St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. TOMASCHEFSKI
PATRICIA L. TOMASCHEFSKI
748 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$10,500 $110,700 R  0.069 $121,200 

$110,700 Totals  0.069 $121,200 $10,500 
5-00183-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 50' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  29

 0.000

108 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

BROEREN HOLDING  LLC
W5967 BLUE BONNET DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $154,000 R  0.111 $171,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.111 $171,000 $17,000 
5-00184-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 80' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  29

 0.000

647 Second St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN KITZINGER
PO BOX 23
COLLINS  WI 54207

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $126,700 R  0.150 $148,200 

$126,700 Totals  0.150 $148,200 $21,500 
5-00185-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  29

 0.000

643 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. KUEHNI
643 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $160,400 R  0.210 $185,400 

$160,400 Totals  0.210 $185,400 $25,000 
5-00186-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 & W 10' OF LOT 
2 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

637 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN M. HANDLER
637 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $96,800 R  0.180 $120,300 

$96,800 Totals  0.180 $120,300 $23,500 
5-00187-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

633 Second St

Acres:Section: 

STANLEY G. PIET
MILDRED L. PIET
633 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $177,800 R  0.180 $201,300 

$177,800 Totals  0.180 $201,300 $23,500 
5-00188-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

629 Second St

Acres:Section: 

HARMONY GETSFRIED
629 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $98,800 R  0.154 $120,800 

$98,800 Totals  0.154 $120,800 $22,000 
5-00189-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  29 
EXCL S 19'

 0.000

625 Second St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA ULSBERGER
625 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $131,400 R  0.154 $153,400 

$131,400 Totals  0.154 $153,400 $22,000 
5-00190-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  29 
EXCL S 19'

 0.000

621 Second St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCISCA JAIMES-LOPEZ
621 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $151,500 R  0.180 $175,000 

$151,500 Totals  0.180 $175,000 $23,500 
5-00191-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

617 Second St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN SKENANDORE
ASHLEY LOCKE
617 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,500 $170,200 R  0.165 $192,700 

$170,200 Totals  0.165 $192,700 $22,500 
5-00192-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 55' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  29

 0.000

613 Second St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J. GAWLICK
613 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $233,200 R  0.165 $255,700 

$233,200 Totals  0.165 $255,700 $22,500 
5-00193-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 10 & W 5' 
OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

609 Second St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN H. LIEBHAUSER
609 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $137,000 R  0.180 $160,500 

$137,000 Totals  0.180 $160,500 $23,500 
5-00194-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 11 & W 
10' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

607 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB P. VANORNUM
MICHELLE VANORNUM
1820 ROOSEVELT ST
LITTLE CHUTE  WI 54140

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $103,100 R  0.125 $122,100 

$103,100 Totals  0.125 $122,100 $19,000 
5-00195-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA THAT PART OF LOTS 
11 & 12 OF BLOCK  29 AS DESC IN  V1008 P205 
R.O.D.

 0.000

113 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. BERT
LOURDES M. BERT
108 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,000 $50,600 R  0.085 $63,600 

$50,600 Totals  0.085 $63,600 $13,000 
5-00196-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA THAT PART OF LOTS 
11 & 12 OF BLOCK  29 AS DESC IN  V1008 P265 
R.O.D.

 0.000

109 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. BERT
LOURDES M. BERT
108 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $202,100 R  0.180 $225,600 

$202,100 Totals  0.180 $225,600 $23,500 
5-00197-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

600 First St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID LENZ
MARY LENZ
600 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $170,800 R  0.180 $194,300 

$170,800 Totals  0.180 $194,300 $23,500 
5-00198-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

604 First St

Acres:Section: 

LUCAS J. SEELOW
CAREY A. CRAVILLION
604 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $170,500 R  0.180 $194,000 

$170,500 Totals  0.180 $194,000 $23,500 
5-00199-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

608 First St

Acres:Section: 

DREW D. ROMNEK
1161 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $177,200 R  0.180 $200,700 

$177,200 Totals  0.180 $200,700 $23,500 
5-00200-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

612 First St

Acres:Section: 

SIERRA COLLINS
612 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $130,100 R  0.180 $153,600 

$130,100 Totals  0.180 $153,600 $23,500 
5-00201-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

618 First St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. SAUBERLICH
618 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $201,300 R  0.206 $226,300 

$201,300 Totals  0.206 $226,300 $25,000 
5-00202-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 & S 18' OF LOT 
7 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

620 First St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN H. FINCH
620 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $174,700 R  0.206 $199,700 

$174,700 Totals  0.206 $199,700 $25,000 
5-00203-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 & S 18' OF LOT 
6 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

624 First St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. NEWMAN
624 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $162,700 R  0.180 $186,200 

$162,700 Totals  0.180 $186,200 $23,500 
5-00204-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

628 First St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS F. VAN ELZEN
NORMA C. VAN ELZEN
628 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $173,200 R  0.180 $196,700 

$173,200 Totals  0.180 $196,700 $23,500 
5-00205-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

632 First St

Acres:Section: 

ARON SCHROEDER
DEANNA MICHALSKI
632 1ST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $141,300 R  0.210 $166,300 

$141,300 Totals  0.210 $166,300 $25,000 
5-00206-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 & W 10' OF 
LOT 23 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

636 First St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. BEINING
636 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $197,800 R  0.150 $219,300 

$197,800 Totals  0.150 $219,300 $21,500 
5-00207-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 23 OF 
BLOCK  29

 0.000

642 First St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY M. JEFFERS
JENNIFER A. JEFFERS
642 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $154,800 R  0.180 $178,300 

$154,800 Totals  0.180 $178,300 $23,500 
5-00208-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 OF BLOCK  29

 0.000

646 First St

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL E. FLASCH
ERIC J. ATKINSON
646 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $150,600 R  0.180 $174,100 

$150,600 Totals  0.180 $174,100 $23,500 
5-00209-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

647 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L. GERARDEN
SARAH L. GERARDEN
PO BOX 171
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $187,400 R  0.180 $210,900 

$187,400 Totals  0.180 $210,900 $23,500 
5-00210-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

643 Third St

Acres:Section: 

WYATT E. GRIESBACH
643 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $97,200 R  0.180 $120,700 

$97,200 Totals  0.180 $120,700 $23,500 
5-00211-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

637 Third St

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY J. HOFFMAN
637 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $87,900 R  0.180 $111,400 

$87,900 Totals  0.180 $111,400 $23,500 
5-00212-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

633 Third St

Acres:Section: 

FARO HOMES  LLC
1938 S MEMORIAL DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $135,100 R  0.180 $158,600 

$135,100 Totals  0.180 $158,600 $23,500 
5-00213-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

629 Third St

Acres:Section: 

EDDIE R. KIELCHESKI
629 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
5-00214-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

625 Third St

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
921 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $72,700 R  0.180 $96,200 

$72,700 Totals  0.180 $96,200 $23,500 
5-00215-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

621 Third St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY J. HEINZ
621 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $110,500 R  0.180 $134,000 

$110,500 Totals  0.180 $134,000 $23,500 
5-00216-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

617 Third St

Acres:Section: 

HAPPY HOME INVESTING  LLC
E8869 MANSKE RD
NEW LONDON  WI 54961

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $75,400 R  0.180 $98,900 

$75,400 Totals  0.180 $98,900 $23,500 
5-00217-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

613 Third St

Acres:Section: 

AVELLAS RENTAL PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 139
LITTLE CHUTE  WI 54140

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $119,700 R  0.180 $143,200 

$119,700 Totals  0.180 $143,200 $23,500 
5-00218-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

609 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DTA R&R  LLC
627 S CLARA ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,500 $140,400 R  0.083 $152,900 

$140,400 Totals  0.083 $152,900 $12,500 
5-00219-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 55' OF N 65' OF LOT 
11 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

605 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E. EBBEN
605 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $78,500 R  0.098 $93,500 

$78,500 Totals  0.098 $93,500 $15,000 
5-00220-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 65' OF LOT 12 & N 
65' OF W 5' OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

213 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD TUCKER
213 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $125,700 R  0.180 $149,200 

$125,700 Totals  0.180 $149,200 $23,500 
5-00221-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 65' OF LOTS 11 & 12 
OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

209 Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

THE LIEBHAUSER GROUP  LLC
2065 AMERICAN DR STE A
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
5-00222-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 65' OF LOTS 13,14 
OF OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ST MARY'S CONGREGATION
212 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.102 $0 

$0 Totals  0.102 $0 $0 
5-00223-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 65' OF LOT 13 & S 
65' OF W 8.32' OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK 38

 0.000

Appleton St

Acres:Section: 

ST MARY'S CONGREGATION
212 APPLETON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $89,200 R  0.078 $101,200 

$89,200 Totals  0.078 $101,200 $12,000 
5-00224-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 52' OF S 65' OF LOT 
14 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

604 Second St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL J. WALTER
604 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$13,500 $117,000 R  0.090 $130,500 

$117,000 Totals  0.090 $130,500 $13,500 
5-00225-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W1/2 OF LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK  38

 0.000

608 Second St

Acres:Section: 

EMINEM PROPERTIES  LLC
863 E BROADWAY DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $145,700 R  0.180 $169,200 

$145,700 Totals  0.180 $169,200 $23,500 
5-00226-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 15 & W1/2 
OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

610 Second St

Acres:Section: 

TRISTAN FOLTZ
CIARRA DESTINEY-NICH SHELP
610 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 477 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,500 $195,200 R  0.120 $213,700 

$195,200 Totals  0.120 $213,700 $18,500 
5-00227-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E1/2 OF LOT 16 & W 
10' OF LOT 17 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

614 Second St

Acres:Section: 

SPRANGERS INVESTMENTS  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $105,900 R  0.150 $127,400 

$105,900 Totals  0.150 $127,400 $21,500 
5-00228-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50.32' OF LOT 17 OF 
BLOCK  38

 0.000

616 Second St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. ROCHELEAU
616 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $122,800 R  0.180 $146,300 

$122,800 Totals  0.180 $146,300 $23,500 
5-00229-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

620 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JERRY E. CALMES
KANDIS K. CALMES
W4110 KROPP RD
BLACK CREEK  WI 54106

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $146,100 R  0.180 $169,600 

$146,100 Totals  0.180 $169,600 $23,500 
5-00230-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

624 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P. TOBIN
624 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $220,200 R  0.180 $243,700 

$220,200 Totals  0.180 $243,700 $23,500 
5-00231-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

628 Second St

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA L. SCHUH
628 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $168,100 R  0.180 $191,600 

$168,100 Totals  0.180 $191,600 $23,500 
5-00232-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

632 Second St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD ROBBINS
CATHERINE ROBBINS
632 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $102,600 R  0.180 $126,100 

$102,600 Totals  0.180 $126,100 $23,500 
5-00233-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

636 Second St

Acres:Section: 

AARON D. LEROY
636 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $105,700 R  0.180 $129,200 

$105,700 Totals  0.180 $129,200 $23,500 
5-00234-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

640 Second St

Acres:Section: 

AUDRY H. LANGEBERG
2863 MORROW RD
OMRO  WI 54963

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $142,200 R  0.180 $165,700 

$142,200 Totals  0.180 $165,700 $23,500 
5-00235-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 OF BLOCK  38

 0.000

644 Second St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L. GERARDEN
SARAH L. GERARDEN
PO BOX 171
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary C
School 3430

$54,000 $116,900 C  0.365 $170,900 

$116,900 Totals  0.365 $170,900 $54,000 
5-00236-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1 & 2 OF BLOCK  
39

 0.000

212 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. SIEGEL
ALINA J. SIEGEL
1221 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $41,600 R  0.182 $65,100 

$41,600 Totals  0.182 $65,100 $23,500 
5-00238-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

737 Third St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. SIEGEL
1221 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $197,600 R  0.182 $221,100 

$197,600 Totals  0.182 $221,100 $23,500 
5-00239-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

733 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P. KIEFFER
JEANNE M. KIEFFER
733 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $84,200 R  0.182 $107,700 

$84,200 Totals  0.182 $107,700 $23,500 
5-00240-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

731 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JERRY E. CALMES
W4110 KROPP RD
BLACK CREEK  WI 54106

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $121,500 R  0.182 $145,000 

$121,500 Totals  0.182 $145,000 $23,500 
5-00241-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

725 Third St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER ANDERSON
725 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $161,400 R  0.182 $184,900 

$161,400 Totals  0.182 $184,900 $23,500 
5-00242-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

721 Third St

Acres:Section: 

AB REAL ESTATE VENTURES  LLC
300 N MAIN ST STE 300
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $87,000 R  0.182 $110,500 

$87,000 Totals  0.182 $110,500 $23,500 
5-00243-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

719 Third St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN LOYD
DAVID KNOX
719 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $55,400 R  0.182 $71,900 

$55,400 Totals  0.182 $71,900 $16,500 
5-00244-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

713 Third St

Acres:Section: 

SONS PROPERTIES  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $138,800 R  0.182 $162,300 

$138,800 Totals  0.182 $162,300 $23,500 
5-00245-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

705 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL T. MAWHINNEY
3621 37TH ST
SAN DIEGO  CA 92105

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $122,500 R  0.182 $146,000 

$122,500 Totals  0.182 $146,000 $23,500 
5-00246-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

703 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS B. LEMIEUX
703 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $138,300 R  0.182 $161,800 

$138,300 Totals  0.182 $161,800 $23,500 
5-00247-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

701 Third St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET KOLLER
701 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $183,200 R  0.182 $206,700 

$183,200 Totals  0.182 $206,700 $23,500 
5-00248-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

201 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO GUZMAN
201 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $127,300 R  0.180 $150,800 

$127,300 Totals  0.180 $150,800 $23,500 
5-00249-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

704 Second St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN HUTTER
704 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $190,800 R  0.182 $214,300 

$190,800 Totals  0.182 $214,300 $23,500 
5-00250-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

710 Second St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. KADING
AMIE M. KADING
710 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $174,100 R  0.182 $197,600 

$174,100 Totals  0.182 $197,600 $23,500 
5-00251-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

712 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW S. PLACH
712 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $138,100 R  0.182 $161,600 

$138,100 Totals  0.182 $161,600 $23,500 
5-00252-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

716 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. STEIDL
716 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $169,000 R  0.180 $192,500 

$169,000 Totals  0.180 $192,500 $23,500 
5-00253-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

720 Second St

Acres:Section: 

LYNDA L. NAZIER
720 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $156,100 R  0.182 $179,600 

$156,100 Totals  0.182 $179,600 $23,500 
5-00254-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

724 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN HILBERT
724 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $207,400 R  0.182 $230,900 

$207,400 Totals  0.182 $230,900 $23,500 
5-00255-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

728 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ERICA J. POWELL
728 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $117,400 R  0.182 $140,900 

$117,400 Totals  0.182 $140,900 $23,500 
5-00256-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

732 Second St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER HIETPAS
2105 RIVERSIDE DR
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $164,400 R  0.182 $187,900 

$164,400 Totals  0.182 $187,900 $23,500 
5-00257-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

736 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MCHUGH RENTALS  LLP
PO BOX 141
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $93,100 R  0.182 $116,600 

$93,100 Totals  0.182 $116,600 $23,500 
5-00258-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK  39

 0.000

740 Second St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW SCHIPFERLING
740 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $169,800 R  0.120 $188,300 

$169,800 Totals  0.120 $188,300 $18,500 
5-00259-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 87' OF LOT 24 OF 
BLOCK  39

 0.000

200 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

KEN BOWERS
N4031 LIBERTY LN
FREEDOM  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$9,000 $120,700 C  0.062 $129,700 

$120,700 Totals  0.062 $129,700 $9,000 
5-00260-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 45' OF LOT 24 OF 
BLOCK  39

 0.000

204 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

CHEF FRESH PIZZA  LLC
N9031 BLACKOAK ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $90,500 R  0.182 $114,000 

$90,500 Totals  0.182 $114,000 $23,500 
5-00261-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

847 Third St

Acres:Section: 

CINDY M. MCGLIN
847 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $161,500 R  0.182 $185,000 

$161,500 Totals  0.182 $185,000 $23,500 
5-00262-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

843 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DUSTIN CLARK
843 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$21,000 $113,200 R  0.136 $134,200 

$113,200 Totals  0.136 $134,200 $21,000 
5-00263-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 45' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  40

 0.000

839 Third St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. PAWLAK
839 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $178,700 R  0.227 $205,200 

$178,700 Totals  0.227 $205,200 $26,500 
5-00264-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 & W 15' OF LOT 
3 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

835 Third St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD VANTOLL
835 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $180,000 R  0.182 $203,500 

$180,000 Totals  0.182 $203,500 $23,500 
5-00265-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

829 Third St

Acres:Section: 

BOON P. XIONG
MAO LOR
829 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $147,200 R  0.182 $170,700 

$147,200 Totals  0.182 $170,700 $23,500 
5-00266-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

825 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW PAUL PIHART
KAITLYN M. PIHART
825 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $136,500 R  0.182 $160,000 

$136,500 Totals  0.182 $160,000 $23,500 
5-00267-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

821 Third St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH G. ANDERSON
821 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $154,800 R  0.182 $178,300 

$154,800 Totals  0.182 $178,300 $23,500 
5-00268-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

817 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER STRUEBING
817 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $140,100 R  0.182 $163,600 

$140,100 Totals  0.182 $163,600 $23,500 
5-00269-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

813 Third St

Acres:Section: 

HOUA N. XIONG
OUA Y. XIONG
2395 W CAPITOL DR
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $142,700 R  0.182 $166,200 

$142,700 Totals  0.182 $166,200 $23,500 
5-00270-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

809 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JACK P. ZULEGER
AMY L. ZULEGER
809 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $155,100 R  0.196 $179,600 

$155,100 Totals  0.196 $179,600 $24,500 
5-00271-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 70' OF LOTS 11 & 12 
OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

213 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

RANKIN ENTERPRISES  LLC
ATTN FOCUS PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT
450 HIGH ST STE 6B
PO BOX 346
WRIGHTSTOWN  WI 54180

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $148,400 R  0.168 $171,400 

$148,400 Totals  0.168 $171,400 $23,000 
5-00272-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 60' OF LOTS 11 & 12 
OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

209 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. DINS
CHRISTY S. DINS
209 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $175,600 R  0.182 $199,100 

$175,600 Totals  0.182 $199,100 $23,500 
5-00273-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

201 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. DEWITT
201 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $176,400 R  0.182 $199,900 

$176,400 Totals  0.182 $199,900 $23,500 
5-00274-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 14 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

806 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. HAASE
806 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $118,800 R  0.182 $142,300 

$118,800 Totals  0.182 $142,300 $23,500 
5-00275-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

810 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. GIESEN
W4871 CLIFF VIEW DR
SHERWOOD  WI 54169

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $164,600 R  0.182 $188,100 

$164,600 Totals  0.182 $188,100 $23,500 
5-00276-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 16 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

814 Second St

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE MILLER
2101 OMEGA DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $215,900 R  0.182 $239,400 

$215,900 Totals  0.182 $239,400 $23,500 
5-00277-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 17 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

818 Second St

Acres:Section: 

SPRANGERS PROPERTIES  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $144,000 R  0.182 $167,500 

$144,000 Totals  0.182 $167,500 $23,500 
5-00278-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

820 Second St

Acres:Section: 

STANLEY CISKE
820 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $155,900 R  0.182 $179,400 

$155,900 Totals  0.182 $179,400 $23,500 
5-00279-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 19 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

824 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E. CALDER
824 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $126,400 R  0.273 $155,400 

$126,400 Totals  0.273 $155,400 $29,000 
5-00280-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 20 & W1/2 OF LOT 
21 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

828 Second St

Acres:Section: 

DANA L. PAGEL
MARK J. MEYER
828 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $158,100 R  0.273 $187,100 

$158,100 Totals  0.273 $187,100 $29,000 
5-00282-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 & E1/2 OF LOT 
21 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

836 Second St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB SCHOLL
836 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $122,000 R  0.182 $145,500 

$122,000 Totals  0.182 $145,500 $23,500 
5-00283-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 23 OF BLOCK 40

 0.000

840 Second St

Acres:Section: 

AMY NYTES
840 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $115,700 R  0.182 $139,200 

$115,700 Totals  0.182 $139,200 $23,500 
5-00284-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 24 OF BLOCK  40

 0.000

844 Second St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW F. SCHROEDER
844 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$33,000 $238,700 R  0.364 $271,700 

$238,700 Totals  0.364 $271,700 $33,000 
5-00285-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1 & 2 OF BLOCK  
41

 0.000

212 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

BLONG VANG
KIA VANG
212 KONEMAC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $189,800 R  0.182 $213,300 

$189,800 Totals  0.182 $213,300 $23,500 
5-00286-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

887 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT KANTOR
JENNIFER KANTOR
887 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $88,000 R  0.152 $110,000 

$88,000 Totals  0.152 $110,000 $22,000 
5-00287-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 50' OF LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  41

 0.000

883 Third St

Acres:Section: 

PROKASH REALTY  LLC
N7569 LOWER CLIFF RD
SHERWOOD  WI 54169

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $105,200 R  0.121 $123,700 

$105,200 Totals  0.121 $123,700 $18,500 
5-00288-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA E 30' OF LOT 5 & W 10' 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

879 Third St

Acres:Section: 

GARY G. GOTTSCHALK
601 S BLUEMOUND DR
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $125,300 R  0.182 $148,800 

$125,300 Totals  0.182 $148,800 $23,500 
5-00289-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 30' OF LOT 5 & E 30' 
OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

875 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. MOHNEN
MATTHEW T. KRAHENBUHL
875 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $155,300 R  0.273 $184,300 

$155,300 Totals  0.273 $184,300 $29,000 
5-00290-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 & W 30' OF LOT 
6 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

871 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. BLANSETTE
871 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $137,700 R  0.182 $161,200 

$137,700 Totals  0.182 $161,200 $23,500 
5-00291-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

865 Third St

Acres:Section: 

KEITH A. KEMP
865 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $116,000 R  0.182 $139,500 

$116,000 Totals  0.182 $139,500 $23,500 
5-00292-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

861 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. CHRISTMAN
PO BOX 2372
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $177,200 R  0.182 $200,700 

$177,200 Totals  0.182 $200,700 $23,500 
5-00293-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

857 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA N. CAMOZZI
857 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $148,400 R  0.145 $169,900 

$148,400 Totals  0.145 $169,900 $21,500 
5-00294-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 104' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  41

 0.000

853 Third St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD L. KWIATKOWSKI
853 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $131,600 R  0.145 $153,100 

$131,600 Totals  0.145 $153,100 $21,500 
5-00295-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 104' OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK  41

 0.000

213 Green Bay St

Acres:Section: 

RODNEY KIRCHER
213 GREEN BAY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $189,800 R  0.145 $211,300 

$189,800 Totals  0.145 $211,300 $21,500 
5-00296-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 26' OF LOTS 11 & 12 
AND THE N 26' OF LOTS 13 & 14 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

209 Green Bay St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. OLSON
209 GREEN BAY ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $176,000 R  0.145 $197,500 

$176,000 Totals  0.145 $197,500 $21,500 
5-00297-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 104' OF LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK  41

 0.000

850 Second St

Acres:Section: 

CARMEN GARCIA
ROSALBA GARCIA
850 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $149,900 R  0.145 $171,400 

$149,900 Totals  0.145 $171,400 $21,500 
5-00298-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 104' OF LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK  41

 0.000

854 Second St

Acres:Section: 

BOWERS INVESTMENT GROUP  LLC
N4031 LIBERTY LN
FREEDOM  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $146,800 R  0.182 $170,300 

$146,800 Totals  0.182 $170,300 $23,500 
5-00299-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 15 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

858 Second St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. JOOSTEN
858 2ND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.364 $0 

$0 Totals  0.364 $0 $0 
5-00300-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 16 & 17 OF 
BLOCK  41

 0.000

862 Second St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $100,600 R  0.273 $129,600 

$100,600 Totals  0.273 $129,600 $29,000 
5-00302-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 18 & W 30' OF 
LOT 19 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

872 Second St

Acres:Section: 

KURT T. MILLER
CASSANDRA L. MILLER
872 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $181,800 R  0.258 $210,300 

$181,800 Totals  0.258 $210,300 $28,500 
5-00303-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 55' OF LOT 20 & E 
30' OF LOT 19 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

878 Second St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE VANG
878 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $143,700 R  0.197 $168,200 

$143,700 Totals  0.197 $168,200 $24,500 
5-00304-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 21 & E 5' OF LOT 
20 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

882 Second St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL F REICHEL AND AMANDA L RE
882 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $161,900 R  0.182 $185,400 

$161,900 Totals  0.182 $185,400 $23,500 
5-00305-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 22 OF BLOCK  41

 0.000

886 Second St

Acres:Section: 

KENDA J. NEMETH
886 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $211,900 C  0.364 $243,900 

$211,900 Totals  0.364 $243,900 $32,000 
5-00306-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 23 & 24 OF 
BLOCK  41

 0.000

894 Second St

Acres:Section: 

2NDCOMPLEX RENTAL  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,000 $139,600 R  0.138 $160,600 

$139,600 Totals  0.138 $160,600 $21,000 
5-00307-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 1 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

450 Ice St

Acres:Section: 

TONY L. TOON
CHRISTINE M. TOON
870 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $198,400 R  0.138 $219,400 

$198,400 Totals  0.138 $219,400 $21,000 
5-00308-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 2 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

867 First St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA KRANZUSCH
867 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $92,100 R  0.138 $113,100 

$92,100 Totals  0.138 $113,100 $21,000 
5-00309-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 3 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

863 First St

Acres:Section: 

THE MESUN FAMILY TRUST  DATED 
12161 PASEO BONITA
LOS ALAMITOS  CA 90720

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $131,800 R  0.138 $152,800 

$131,800 Totals  0.138 $152,800 $21,000 
5-00310-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 4 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

859 First St

Acres:Section: 

SHEILA L. MEYER
859 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $132,200 R  0.138 $153,200 

$132,200 Totals  0.138 $153,200 $21,000 
5-00311-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 5 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

855 First St

Acres:Section: 

GLENN W & LINDA K MOTT REVOCAB
W4945 ECHO POINT
TOMAHAWK  WI 54487

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $140,400 R  0.138 $161,400 

$140,400 Totals  0.138 $161,400 $21,000 
5-00312-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

851 First St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER VOIGT
MERRY VOIGT
851 FIRST ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $217,400 R  0.138 $238,400 

$217,400 Totals  0.138 $238,400 $21,000 
5-00313-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 7 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

850 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY A. DOMRO
850 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,000 $123,900 R  0.138 $144,900 

$123,900 Totals  0.138 $144,900 $21,000 
5-00314-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 8 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

854 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

PITB PROPERTIES  LLC
1300 NOTTINGHAM RD
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $311,700 R  0.138 $332,700 

$311,700 Totals  0.138 $332,700 $21,000 
5-00315-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 9 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

858 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DANA L. MOEDE
858 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $147,900 R  0.138 $168,900 

$147,900 Totals  0.138 $168,900 $21,000 
5-00316-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 10 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

862 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL ZOLKOSKE
862 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $220,400 R  0.124 $239,400 

$220,400 Totals  0.124 $239,400 $19,000 
5-00317-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 11 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

866 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS E. HATCH
866 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,500 $131,700 R  0.096 $146,200 

$131,700 Totals  0.096 $146,200 $14,500 
5-00318-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK  42

 0.000

870 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL JUS
KRISTIN VANDERKIN JUS
W5245 BECHAUD BEACH DR
FOND DU LAC  WI 54935

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  28.343 $0 

$0 Totals  28.343 $0 $0 
5-00319-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA OF BLOCK S 45,46,56 
& 57, ALSO LOTS 1 & 24 OF BLOCK 26, ALSO LOTS 1 
& 2 & E 30' OF LOT 3 BLOCK 47 (JEFFERSON PARK  

 0.000

915 Third St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
JEFFERSON PARK
915 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XF  0.334 $0 

$0 Totals  0.334 $0 $0 
5-00319-01

FRACTIONAL GOVERNMENT LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N 
R17E LEASEHOLD INTEREST OF JEFFERSON PARK 
BY US ARMY RESERVE

 0.000

993 Third St

Acres:Section: 

US ARMY  LEASED FEE INTEREST 
1030 ROCK LEDGE LN
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$138,000 $420,500 R  0.182 $558,500 

$420,500 Totals  0.182 $558,500 $138,000 
5-00321-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 20' OF LOT 3 & E 40' 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  47

 0.000

841 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

MARY JO WEIDERT
841 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$145,000 $222,200 R  0.186 $367,200 

$222,200 Totals  0.186 $367,200 $145,000 
5-00322-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 10' OF LOT 4 & ALL 
OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK  47

 0.000

835 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JON M AND CAROL A LARSON LIVIN
835 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.158 $0 

$0 Totals  0.158 $0 $0 
5-00324-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 6 OF BLOCK  47

 0.000

833 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.989 $0 

$0 Totals  1.989 $0 $0 
5-00327-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 
7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14 OF BLOCK 47 (WATER 
FILTRATION PLANT)

 0.000

57 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
MENASHA UTILITIES
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.170 $0 

$0 Totals  0.170 $0 $0 
5-00329-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 1 & 2 & E 20.5' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  48 (PARIS STREET BOAT 
LANDING)

 0.000

Paris St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$197,500 $236,100 R  0.321 $433,600 

$236,100 Totals  0.321 $433,600 $197,500 
5-00330-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOTS 4 & 5, & W 25 ' 
OF LOT 3 ALSO E 10 ' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK  48

 0.000

737 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS MANDERFIELD
737 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $189,100 R  0.195 $319,100 

$189,100 Totals  0.195 $319,100 $130,000 
5-00331-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 40' OF LOT 6 & E 10' 
OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK  48

 0.000

733 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS G. RAPPERT
DARLENE L. RAPPERT
733 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$17,500 $154,300 R  0.115 $171,800 

$154,300 Totals  0.115 $171,800 $17,500 
5-00332-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 40' OF N 100' OF 
LOT 7 & E 10' OF N 100' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK  48

 0.000

729 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR LANTAGNE
729 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $90,100 R  0.115 $107,600 

$90,100 Totals  0.115 $107,600 $17,500 
5-00333-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 40' OF N 100' OF 
LOT 8 & E 10' OF N 100' OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  48

 0.000

725 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE LUEDKE
725 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$229,000 $142,500 R  0.391 $371,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.391 $371,500 $229,000 
5-00334-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 40' OF LOT 7 EXCL 
N 100' & LOT 8 EXCL N 100' ALSO E 30' OF LOT 9 
EXCL E 10' OF N 100' & EXC W 20' OF E 30' OF N 150' 

 0.000

729 Parkview

Acres:Section: 

CLAYTON W. MILLER
HELEN J. MILLER
297 RIVER DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $121,300 R  0.209 $146,300 

$121,300 Totals  0.209 $146,300 $25,000 
5-00335-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 20' OF N 130' OF 
LOT 9 & N 130' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  48

 0.000

721 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

LETTIE M. CHRISTIANSON
721 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $65,800 R  0.149 $87,300 

$65,800 Totals  0.149 $87,300 $21,500 
5-00336-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 130' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  48

 0.000

717 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN M. FISCHER
717 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$230,000 $307,800 R  0.395 $537,800 

$307,800 Totals  0.395 $537,800 $230,000 
5-00337-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 20' OF LOT 9 & 
LOTS 10 & 11 BLOCK 48 EXCL N 130' THEREOF

 0.000

725 Parkview

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J. VIOTTO
725 PARKVIEW
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $53,100 R  0.149 $74,600 

$53,100 Totals  0.149 $74,600 $21,500 
5-00338-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 130' OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK  48

 0.000

713 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN M. FISCHER
717 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$117,000 $205,400 R  0.138 $322,400 

$205,400 Totals  0.138 $322,400 $117,000 
5-00339-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 12 OF BLOCK  48 
EXCL N 150'

 0.000

713 Parkview

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD N. KONKOL
PATRICIA D. KONKOL
713 PARKVIEW
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $136,200 R  0.149 $157,700 

$136,200 Totals  0.149 $157,700 $21,500 
5-00340-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 130' OF LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK  48

 0.000

709 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY H. ZELINSKI
DAVID J. ZELINSKI
705 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,500 $239,400 R  0.171 $369,900 

$239,400 Totals  0.171 $369,900 $130,500 
5-00341-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA LOT 13 OF BLOCK  48 
EXCL N 150' ,ALSO E 10' OF LOT 14 EXCL N 150' OF 
BLOCK  48

 0.000

709 Parkview

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. SCHMIDT
BARBARA J. SCHMIDT
709 PARKVIEW
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $139,400 R  0.149 $160,900 

$139,400 Totals  0.149 $160,900 $21,500 
5-00342-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 130' OF LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK  48

 0.000

705 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY H. ZELINSKI
KIRA R. ZELINSKI
705 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $223,700 R  0.149 $245,200 

$223,700 Totals  0.149 $245,200 $21,500 
5-00343-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA N 130' OF LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK  48

 0.000

701 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD T & MARY KG SCHREIBER
701 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$171,000 $106,500 R  0.264 $277,500 

$106,500 Totals  0.264 $277,500 $171,000 
5-00344-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 40' OF LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK  48 EXCL N 150' & LOT 15 EXCL N 150' OF 
BLOCK  48

 0.000

705 Parkview

Acres:Section: 

RIVERWOOD PROPERTIES  LLC
W5799 ROYALTROON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.092 $0 

$0 Totals  0.092 $0 $0 
5-00345-00

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA S 20' OF N 150' OF 
LOTS 12,13, 14,15 OF BLOCK  48 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

Parkview

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
PARKVIEW
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XL  0.069 $0 

$0 Totals  0.069 $0 $0 
5-00345-01

ORIGINAL PLAT OF MENASHA W 20' OF E 30' OF N 
150' OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  48

 0.000

Parkview

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
PARKVIEW
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $46,400 R  0.150 $67,900 

$46,400 Totals  0.150 $67,900 $21,500 
5-00346-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 1 BLOCK 1

 0.000

645 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE D. MALMQUIST
645 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.224 $0 

$0 Totals  0.224 $0 $0 
5-00347-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 2 & E1/2 OF LOT 3 BLOCK 1

 0.000

641 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ADVOCAP  INC
PO BOX 1108
FOND DU LAC  WI 54936

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $98,100 R  0.225 $124,100 

$98,100 Totals  0.225 $124,100 $26,000 
5-00348-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 4 & W1/2 OF LOT 3 BLOCK 1

 0.000

637 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. BURKE
2509 GOSLING WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $130,200 R  0.150 $151,700 

$130,200 Totals  0.150 $151,700 $21,500 
5-00349-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 BLOCK 1

 0.000

631 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY AKA ZACHAERY WITT
W9960 CLOVERLEAF RD
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $130,000 R  0.115 $144,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.115 $144,000 $14,000 
5-00350-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT N 100' OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1

 0.000

627 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

WM C. CHRISTIANSON
627 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $133,900 R  0.230 $160,400 

$133,900 Totals  0.230 $160,400 $26,500 
5-00351-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 7 & 8 BLOCK 1

 0.000

623 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

FREEDOM KEY PROPERTIES  LLC
1420 W CAPITOL DR
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$10,000 $141,200 R  0.066 $151,200 

$141,200 Totals  0.066 $151,200 $10,000 
5-00353-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 9 BLOCK 1 EXCL E 50'

 0.000

624 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

DANYELL KETTNER
624 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $152,100 R  0.179 $175,600 

$152,100 Totals  0.179 $175,600 $23,500 
5-00354-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 10 & E 50' OF LOT 9 ALSO LOT 6 
BLOCK 1 EXCL N 100'

 0.000

628 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT B. PAGE
628 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $187,600 R  0.173 $210,600 

$187,600 Totals  0.173 $210,600 $23,000 
5-00355-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 11 & 12 BLOCK 1

 0.000

640 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E. CONN
640 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,000 $162,800 R  0.110 $179,800 

$162,800 Totals  0.110 $179,800 $17,000 
5-00357-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 13 BLOCK 1

 0.000

644 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

PALMER TRUST
644 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $84,800 R  0.139 $105,800 

$84,800 Totals  0.139 $105,800 $21,000 
5-00358-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 14 & 15 EXCL N 56' BLOCK 1

 0.000

52 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M. STODDARD
52 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $49,600 R  0.129 $69,100 

$49,600 Totals  0.129 $69,100 $19,500 
5-00359-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT N 56' OF LOTS 14 & 15 BLOCK 1

 0.000

56 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

J STAMBUK  LLC
4417 N STONEBRIDGE CT
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $88,400 R  0.135 $106,900 

$88,400 Totals  0.135 $106,900 $18,500 
5-00360-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT N 110' OF LOT 1 BLOCK 2

 0.000

651 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

DBZ HOUSE RENTALS  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$142,500 $296,300 R  0.347 $438,800 

$296,300 Totals  0.347 $438,800 $142,500 
5-00361-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 3 BLOCK 2 AND LOT 1 CSM 
#3249 REC AS DOC #913778 R.O.D. ALSO THAT PRT 

 0.000

647 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL B. ZELINSKI
NANCY A. ZELINSKI
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$140,500 $166,800 R  0.224 $307,300 

$166,800 Totals  0.224 $307,300 $140,500 
5-00362-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 2 OF CSM #3249 REC AS DOC 
#913778 R.O.D. EXCL THAT PRT DES AS FOLLOWS 

 0.000

44 De Pere St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
44 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $204,300 R  0.183 $334,300 

$204,300 Totals  0.183 $334,300 $130,000 
5-00364-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 4 BLOCK 2

 0.000

641 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L. WEYENBERG
SANDRA J. WEYENBEG
641 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $313,500 R  0.166 $443,500 

$313,500 Totals  0.166 $443,500 $130,000 
5-00365-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 BLOCK 2

 0.000

637 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT RABIDEAU
MARY RABIDEAU
637 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $239,000 R  0.150 $369,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.150 $369,000 $130,000 
5-00366-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 6 BLOCK 2

 0.000

633 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P LINGNOFSKI AND DIANE F
633 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$130,000 $123,100 R  0.140 $253,100 

$123,100 Totals  0.140 $253,100 $130,000 
5-00367-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 7 BLOCK 2

 0.000

631 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. HASTIE
631 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$164,500 $150,600 R  0.206 $315,100 

$150,600 Totals  0.206 $315,100 $164,500 
5-00368-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 21 & OF LOTS 7 TO 14 BLOCK 20 
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 8, BLOCK 2 ALSO 20' STRIP W 
OF LOT 8 S OF S/L OF PARIS ST. & E OF LOT 6 OF 

 0.000

627 Paris St

Acres:Section: 

MARK S. GALASSI
627 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  0.122 $0 

$0 Totals  0.122 $0 $0 
5-00370-00

SUB OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 1, COM 
AT NE CORNER OF  LOT 1, TH W ALG N/L 158.6', TH 
SE 98' TO N/L PLANK RD. TH NE ALG N/L 126.41' TH 

 0.000

Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SIXTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $159,800 R  0.195 $184,300 

$159,800 Totals  0.195 $184,300 $24,500 
5-00371-00

SUB OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 55 COM AT A POINT ON 
N/L LOT 1, 158.6' W OF N/E CORNER, TH W 81.04' TH 
S/E 130.8' TO N/L PLANK RD TH N/E ALG N/L 70 ' TH 

 0.000

934 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M. RAND
CATHY A. PAGLIARO-RAND
934 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $96,400 R  0.267 $124,900 

$96,400 Totals  0.267 $124,900 $28,500 
5-00372-00

LOT 2 OF SUB OF LOT 1 & LOT 1 OF SUB OF LOT 2 
OF BLOCK  55 AS DESC IN DOC #635348 R.O.D.

 0.000

926 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

TODD M. RUBSAM
926 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $150,400 R  0.282 $179,900 

$150,400 Totals  0.282 $179,900 $29,500 
5-00373-00

SUB OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 3 DESC 
IN V653 P103 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

933 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

COLLIN GROCH
KIENNA RAMUTA
933 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $145,900 R  0.179 $169,400 

$145,900 Totals  0.179 $169,400 $23,500 
5-00374-00

SUB OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 3 DESC 
IN V649 P127 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

929 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIA G. BARRERA
929 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,500 $137,300 R  0.741 $183,800 

$137,300 Totals  0.741 $183,800 $46,500 
5-00375-00

SUB OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 3 DESC 
IN V821 P191 & V821 P207 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

925 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

JO ANN DUNLOP
ROBERT J. DUNLOP
925 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$53,500 $148,400 R  0.950 $201,900 

$148,400 Totals  0.950 $201,900 $53,500 
5-00376-00

SUB OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 3 DESC 
IN V641 P337 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

921 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

KRAIG L. RUHNKE
921 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  0.056 $0 

$0 Totals  0.056 $0 $0 
5-00378-01

SUBD OF LOT 2 BLOCK 55 PART OF LOTS 1,2,3, AS 
DES IN DOC #454917 & SUB OF LOT 1 BLOCK 55 
PART OF LOT 2 AS DEC IN DOC #454919 R.O.D.

 0.000

Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SIXTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.344 $0 

$0 Totals  0.344 $0 $0 
5-00378-02

Lot 1 of CSM 7457

 0.344

920 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
921 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $214,100 R  0.166 $236,600 

$214,100 Totals  0.166 $236,600 $22,500 
5-00378-03

Lot 2 of CSM 7457

 0.166

913 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

TIM YANG
SEE THAO
913 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $191,900 R  0.166 $214,400 

$191,900 Totals  0.166 $214,400 $22,500 
5-00378-04

Lot 3 of CSM 7457

 0.166

917 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

HNIA THAO
SUE YANG
917 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $233,100 R  0.191 $257,100 

$233,100 Totals  0.191 $257,100 $24,000 
5-00378-05

Lot 4 of CSM 7457

 0.191

921 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

ERIKA BUSTOS
HERNAN BUSTOS
921 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $199,600 R  0.336 $231,100 

$199,600 Totals  0.336 $231,100 $31,500 
5-00379-00

SUB OF LOTS 1 & 2 OF BLOCK 55 PRT OF LOT 4 
COM AT A POINT 503.5 ' S AND 300 ' NWLY OF NE 
COR BLOCK 55 TH NWLY 36.3 ' TH NWLY 116.17 ' TH 

 0.000

913 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

HARLAN HARPT
CHRISTIAN HARPT
913 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.318 $0 

$0 Totals  0.318 $0 $0 
5-00380-00

SUB OF LOTS 1 & 2 OF BLOCK 55 S 30' OF LOT 5 
SUBD OF LOT 1 & S 30' OF LOT 4 SUBD OF LOT 2

 0.000

Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
FOURTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,000 $103,000 R  0.133 $123,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.133 $123,000 $20,000 
5-00381-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 1 DESC 
V670 P511 R.O.D.

 0.000

912 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

EMMY L. STEINBERG
THOMAS B. STEINBERG
912 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $77,200 R  0.243 $104,200 

$77,200 Totals  0.243 $104,200 $27,000 
5-00382-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 2 DESC 
V715 P419 R.O.D.

 0.000

908 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. TIETZ
908 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $185,000 R  0.349 $217,500 

$185,000 Totals  0.349 $217,500 $32,500 
5-00383-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 2 DESC 
IN V534 P467, EXCL PART DESC V715 P419 R.O.D.

 0.000

909 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. DART
ROGER P. DART
909 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $162,100 R  0.189 $186,100 

$162,100 Totals  0.189 $186,100 $24,000 
5-00384-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #3176 REC AS DOC #906693 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

904 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANA L. BALDERAS
904 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $64,200 R  0.168 $87,200 

$64,200 Totals  0.168 $87,200 $23,000 
5-00386-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #3176 REC AS DOC #906693 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

501 London St

Acres:Section: 

DBZ HOUSE RENTALS  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $196,100 R  0.244 $223,600 

$196,100 Totals  0.244 $223,600 $27,500 
5-00386-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #3176 REC AS DOC #906693 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

503 London St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
44 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $130,600 R  0.117 $148,600 

$130,600 Totals  0.117 $148,600 $18,000 
5-00387-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 S 65' OF N 130' OF LOT 
3

 0.000

509 London St

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. OTTE
509 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 499 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,500 $125,500 R  0.128 $145,000 

$125,500 Totals  0.128 $145,000 $19,500 
5-00388-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOTS 2 & 3 
COM AT LONDON ST 15' S OF NW COR OF LOT 3, TH 
S 50' ,TH E 111.93' ,TH N 50' ,TH W 111.93' TO POB

 0.000

513 London St

Acres:Section: 

AARON SCHNEIDER
513 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.038 $0 

$0 Totals  0.038 $0 $0 
5-00389-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 N 15' OF LOT 2 EXCL W 
34' ,ALSO N 15' OF LOT 3

 0.000

Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SIXTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $146,200 R  0.227 $172,200 

$146,200 Totals  0.227 $172,200 $26,000 
5-00390-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 4 COM AT 
A POINT 503.5' S AND 336' NWLY OF NE COR BLOCK 
55 TH NWLY 61.3 ' TH NWLY 137 ' TO S LN OF PLANK 

 0.000

909 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

KRISTY GEHRING
MATTHEW HEBELER
909 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $138,000 R  0.165 $160,500 

$138,000 Totals  0.165 $160,500 $22,500 
5-00391-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 E 50' OF N 144' OF LOT 
5 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

883 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONELL MCCLELLAN
883 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $176,200 R  0.171 $196,700 

$176,200 Totals  0.171 $196,700 $20,500 
5-00392-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 E 50' OF LOT 5 EXCL N 
144' ALSO E 122.92' OF VACATED E 4TH ST. LYG NLY 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK D, G.P.R. JAMES SUB.

 0.000

400 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

BENTLEY STARKWEATHER
RITA STARKWEATHER
616 W MAIN
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $93,200 R  0.216 $118,700 

$93,200 Totals  0.216 $118,700 $25,500 
5-00393-00

SUB OF LOTS 2 & 3 OF BLOCK 55 WLY 50' OF, COM 
AT INTERSCN W/L OF KONEMAC ST & S/L PLANK 
RD., SW 100', SE PAR TO KONEMAC ST. TO S/L LOT 2 

 0.000

879 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. GIESEN
W4871 CLIFF VIEW DR
SHERWOOD  WI 54169

Sanitary C
School 3430

$44,500 $165,400 R  0.672 $209,900 

$165,400 Totals  0.672 $209,900 $44,500 
5-00394-00

SUB OF LOTS 2 & 3 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 5 
SUB OF LOT 2 & PART OF LOT 6 SUB OF LOT 3 
DESC V610 P251, R.O.D.

 0.000

875 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P. DEROUIN
875 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$42,500 $232,800 C  0.784 $275,300 

$232,800 Totals  0.784 $275,300 $42,500 
5-00396-00

SUB OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 1 LYING N OF N/L 
OF FIFTH ST, EXCL N 15' FOR ST R/W, EXCL LOT 1 
OF CSM #912 REC AS DOC #565248 R.O.D.

 0.000

504 London St

Acres:Section: 

DOWN TO EARTH GREENSCAPING 
INC
504 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.590 $0 

$0 Totals  0.590 $0 $0 
5-00397-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #912 REC AS DOC #565248 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

875 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $123,200 R  0.236 $150,200 

$123,200 Totals  0.236 $150,200 $27,000 
5-00400-00

SUB OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 55 E 90' OF LOT 1 LYING S 
OF THE S LINE OF FIFTH STREET

 0.000

874 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

NICOLAS PADILLA-HERNANDEZ
STEPHANIE PADILLA-HERNANDEZ
874 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $180,100 R  0.206 $205,100 

$180,100 Totals  0.206 $205,100 $25,000 
5-00401-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #844 REC AS DOC #558683 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

873 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. LINDERS SR
CAROL J. LINDERS
873 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $61,600 R  0.300 $91,600 

$61,600 Totals  0.300 $91,600 $30,000 
5-00401-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #844 REC AS DOC #558683 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

868 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

JACOB M. BAUMBACH
868 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $187,000 R  0.188 $211,000 

$187,000 Totals  0.188 $211,000 $24,000 
5-00402-00

SUB OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 55 N 139.45' OF LOT 2 
EXCL N 15'

 0.000

871 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

HARLEY G. SEILTZ
871 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $168,400 R  0.182 $191,900 

$168,400 Totals  0.182 $191,900 $23,500 
5-00404-00

SUB OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 55 S 120' OF N 458.9' OF 
LOT 2

 0.000

869 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. BURROUGHS
869 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$43,000 $134,800 R  0.620 $177,800 

$134,800 Totals  0.620 $177,800 $43,000 
5-00405-00

SUB OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 6 DESC 
V1030 P226 R.O.D.

 0.000

871 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. BIERMAN
LISA M. BIERMAN
871 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.567 $0 

$0 Totals  0.567 $0 $0 
5-00406-00

SUB OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 55 S 60' OF N 338.9'OF 
LOTS 3 & 4, SUB OF LOT 3, S 60' OF N 338.9' LOT 1 
SUB OF LOT 4 0.84 ACRE

 0.000

Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
FIFTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $147,200 R  0.400 $181,700 

$147,200 Totals  0.400 $181,700 $34,500 
5-00407-00

SUB OF LOTS 3 & 4 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF E 65.89' 
OF LOT 1 SUB LOT 4 & PART OF LOT 2 SUB LOT 3 
LYG N OF N/L OF PLANK ROAD, EXCL N 458.9' PER 

 0.000

860 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY A. HUELSBECK
860 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.193 $0 

$0 Totals  0.193 $0 $0 
5-00408-00

SUB OF LOTS 3 & 4 OF BLOCK 55 N 15' OF LOTS 1 & 
2 SUB OF LOT 3 & N 15' OF LOTS 1 & 2 SUB OF LOT 4 
EXCL W 49.5' OF N 15' OF LOT 2 SUB OF LOT 4

 0.000

Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SIXTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $83,000 R  0.188 $107,000 

$83,000 Totals  0.188 $107,000 $24,000 
5-00409-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 E 65.89' OF N 139.45' OF 
LOT 1 EXCL N 15'

 0.000

867 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD W. EDWARDS
867 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $122,000 R  0.188 $146,000 

$122,000 Totals  0.188 $146,000 $24,000 
5-00410-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 W 65.89' OF N 139.45' OF 
LOT 1 EXCL N 15'

 0.000

863 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM GAMMEY
863 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $191,800 R  0.469 $229,300 

$191,800 Totals  0.469 $229,300 $37,500 
5-00411-00

SUB OF LOTS 3 & 4 OF BLOCK 55 S 139.45' OF N 
278.9' OF LOT 2 SUB OF LOT 3, E 65.89' OF S 139.45' 
OF N 278.9' OF LOT 1 SUB OF LOT 4

 0.000

864 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA R. SMITH
864 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,500 $183,100 R  0.235 $209,600 

$183,100 Totals  0.235 $209,600 $26,500 
5-00412-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 W 65.89' OF S 139.45' OF 
N 278.9' OF LOT 1

 0.000

860 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY BEIRIGER AND GINA GLOV
860 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $180,400 R  0.182 $203,900 

$180,400 Totals  0.182 $203,900 $23,500 
5-00413-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 E 65.89' OF S 120' OF N 
458.9' OF LOT 1

 0.000

865 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES D BEMOWSKI AND DEBORAH 
M
865 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $213,500 R  0.250 $241,000 

$213,500 Totals  0.250 $241,000 $27,500 
5-00414-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 THAT PART OF LOT 1 
DESC V902 P327 R.O.D.

 0.000

861 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA J. VAN NORDEN
861 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $209,000 R  0.179 $232,500 

$209,000 Totals  0.179 $232,500 $23,500 
5-00415-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 E 74.09' OF S 105' OF N 
120' OF LOT 2

 0.000

859 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

RICK C. SALISBURY
859 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $127,400 R  0.179 $150,900 

$127,400 Totals  0.179 $150,900 $23,500 
5-00416-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 W 74.09' OF E 148.18' OF 
N 120' OF LOT 2 EXCL N 15'

 0.000

855 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER PAGEL
ANTHONY PAGEL
855 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $122,100 R  0.182 $145,600 

$122,100 Totals  0.182 $145,600 $23,500 
5-00417-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 W 49.5' OF N 160' OF 
LOT 2

 0.000

851 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R. PAVELETZKE
528 MILWUKEE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $152,900 R  0.260 $180,900 

$152,900 Totals  0.260 $180,900 $28,000 
5-00418-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 E 65' OF LOT 2 N OF N/L 
OF FIFTH ST. EXT'D E EXCL N 120'

 0.000

856 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM L BROWN IRREVOCABLE TR
856 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $197,400 R  0.270 $226,400 

$197,400 Totals  0.270 $226,400 $29,000 
5-00419-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 W 67.5' OF E 132.5' OF 
LOT 2 N OF N/L OF FIFTH ST EXT'D E EXCL N 120'

 0.000

852 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. TAYLOR
852 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $165,200 R  0.199 $189,700 

$165,200 Totals  0.199 $189,700 $24,500 
5-00420-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 THAT PART OF LOT 2 N 
OF N/L OF FIFTH ST EXT'D E EXCL E 132.5' & EXCL 
W 49.5' OF N 160'

 0.000

848 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

YOLANDA M. YOUNG
848 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.271 $0 

$0 Totals  0.271 $0 $0 
5-00421-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 THAT PART OF LOT 2 
AS DESC IN V729 P615 R.O.D.

 0.000

Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
FIFTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.211 $0 

$0 Totals  0.211 $0 $0 
5-00422-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 2 AS 
DESC IN V605 P641 R.O.D.

 0.000

Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SHEBOYGAN STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $155,000 R  0.173 $178,000 

$155,000 Totals  0.173 $178,000 $23,000 
5-00423-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 2 COM AT 
PART OF INTERS OF E/L OF LOT 2 & S/L OF FIFTH 
ST EXTD E TH S 100' TH W 74.7' TH N 100' TO S/L 

 0.000

857 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA J. RAQUET
REBECCA M. THUOT
857 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $159,300 R  0.171 $182,300 

$159,300 Totals  0.171 $182,300 $23,000 
5-00424-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55 THAT PART OF LOT 2 
DESC IN V779 P61, R.O.D.

 0.000

853 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW JEFFREY LEE
853 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $138,000 R  0.182 $161,500 

$138,000 Totals  0.182 $161,500 $23,500 
5-00425-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55  PART OF LOT 2 AS 
DESC IN V818 P241 R.O.D.

 0.000

857 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY SCOTT
NORA SCOTT
857 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 504 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $197,500 R  0.175 $220,500 

$197,500 Totals  0.175 $220,500 $23,000 
5-00426-00

SUB OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 55  PART OF LOT 2 AS 
DESC IN V907 P413 R.O.D.

 0.000

853 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL DAEMMRICH
SHARON LEE DAEMMRICH
853 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $98,300 R  0.220 $124,300 

$98,300 Totals  0.220 $124,300 $26,000 
5-00427-00

SUB OF LOTS 4 & 21 OF BLOCK 55 COM AT 
INTERSCN W/L LOT 1 SUB LOT 21 & N/L PLANK RD 
TH N 180' TH E 65.8' TH S 141.3' TO N/L PLANK RD 

 0.000

852 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

TODD J. BERGE
852 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $92,400 R  0.214 $117,900 

$92,400 Totals  0.214 $117,900 $25,500 
5-00428-00

SUB OF LOTS 4 & 21 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 2 
SUB OF LOT 4 & PART OF LOT 2 SUB OF LOT 21COM 
AT INTERSCN N/L PLANK RD & E/L LOT 2 SUB LOT 

 0.000

848 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

LEAH WILLIAMS
848 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $132,000 R  0.612 $174,500 

$132,000 Totals  0.612 $174,500 $42,500 
5-00429-00

SUB OF LOTS 4 & 21 OF BLOCK 55 PART OF LOT 2 
OF SUB OF LOT 4 & PART OF LOT 2 OF SUB OF LOT 
21 DESC V765 P573, EXCL LAND DESC IN  V848 P181 

 0.000

844 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

KURT D. COWLING
844 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $133,300 R  0.220 $159,300 

$133,300 Totals  0.220 $159,300 $26,000 
5-00431-00

SUB OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK 55 E 60' OF N 175' OF LOT 
2

 0.000

829 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN M. HARRIS
MACKENZIE J. OLSON
829 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $197,300 R  0.349 $229,800 

$197,300 Totals  0.349 $229,800 $32,500 
5-00432-00

SUB OF LOTS 5 & 6 OF BLOCK 55 W 38.84' OF LOT 2 
OF LOT 5 & E 56.07' OF LOT 1 OF LOT 6

 0.000

825 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. JOPPICH
825 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $180,000 R  0.167 $202,500 

$180,000 Totals  0.167 $202,500 $22,500 
5-00433-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 1, BLOCK 1, ALSO W 10' OF N 170' OF LOT 1 SUB 
OF LOT 6 BLOCK 55 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

821 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES W. PRICE
RENEE PRICE
821 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,000 $204,400 R  0.155 $226,400 

$204,400 Totals  0.155 $226,400 $22,000 
5-00434-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 2 BLOCK 1

 0.000

817 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

LUIS MADRID
ROBIN R. MADRID
817 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $140,700 R  0.155 $162,700 

$140,700 Totals  0.155 $162,700 $22,000 
5-00435-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 3 BLOCK 1

 0.000

813 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SHANE N. WILLARD
813 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $100,600 R  0.155 $122,600 

$100,600 Totals  0.155 $122,600 $22,000 
5-00436-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 4 BLOCK 1

 0.000

809 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN M. EVERS
809 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $153,300 R  0.155 $175,300 

$153,300 Totals  0.155 $175,300 $22,000 
5-00437-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 5 BLOCK 1

 0.000

805 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JASON R. STOFFEL
805 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $100,600 R  0.155 $122,600 

$100,600 Totals  0.155 $122,600 $22,000 
5-00438-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 6 BLOCK 1

 0.000

801 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. SIEGEL
1221 BEECHWOOD LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $127,400 R  0.172 $150,400 

$127,400 Totals  0.172 $150,400 $23,000 
5-00439-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6,18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 7 BLOCK 1

 0.000

509 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE EVELYN BANTA
509 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $122,400 R  0.172 $145,400 

$122,400 Totals  0.172 $145,400 $23,000 
5-00440-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 8 BLOCK 1

 0.172

505 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN M. VANDEN HEUVEL
N115 MARSH RD
FREMONT  WI 54940

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,000 $159,500 R  0.155 $181,500 

$159,500 Totals  0.155 $181,500 $22,000 
5-00441-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 9 BLOCK 1

 0.155

501 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN M. VANDEN HEUVEL
N115 MARSH RD
FREMONT  WI 54940

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $133,500 R  0.166 $156,000 

$133,500 Totals  0.166 $156,000 $22,500 
5-00442-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 10 BLOCK 1

 0.000

806 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. FLANAGAN
806 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $165,100 R  0.166 $187,600 

$165,100 Totals  0.166 $187,600 $22,500 
5-00443-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 11 BLOCK 1

 0.166

810 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. KENDALL
810 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $122,300 R  0.137 $143,300 

$122,300 Totals  0.137 $143,300 $21,000 
5-00444-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 12 BLOCK 1

 0.137

814 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JOANN SCHULTZ
DANIEL SCHULTZ
814 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $165,400 R  0.137 $186,400 

$165,400 Totals  0.137 $186,400 $21,000 
5-00445-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 1 BLOCK 2

 0.137

813 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

IRMA GENTILE
813 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $153,700 R  0.165 $176,200 

$153,700 Totals  0.165 $176,200 $22,500 
5-00446-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 2 BLOCK 2

 0.000

809 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. KETTLESON
809 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $180,600 R  0.165 $203,100 

$180,600 Totals  0.165 $203,100 $22,500 
5-00447-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 3 BLOCK 2

 0.165

805 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

LESLEE L. GARDINIER
805 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$21,000 $171,100 R  0.138 $192,100 

$171,100 Totals  0.138 $192,100 $21,000 
5-00448-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 4 BLOCK 2

 0.138

421 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS BRAZEE
421 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $114,300 R  0.138 $135,300 

$114,300 Totals  0.138 $135,300 $21,000 
5-00449-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
LOT 5 BLOCK 2

 0.138

417 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

MARK T. HODELL
NANCY M. HODELL
417 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 M  0.798 $0 

$0 Totals  0.798 $0 $0 
5-00452-00

SUB OF LOT 7 & PART OF LOTS 6-18 & 19 BLOCK 55 
ALSO LOTS 6,7 & 8 OF BLOCK 2 AND CHRISTOPH 
PLAT LOT 9 (OFFICE BLDG)

 0.798

748 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

AGNL SEAL  LP  A DELAWARE LIMI
245 PARK AVENUE 24TH FLOOR
NEW YORK  NY 10167

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $193,500 C  0.129 $212,500 

$193,500 Totals  0.129 $212,500 $19,000 
5-00453-00

SUB OF LOT 18 BLOCK 55 LOT 1 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

800 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

HIDDEN JEWEL  LLC
1151 VALLEY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$83,000 $68,400 C  0.748 $151,400 

$68,400 Totals  0.748 $151,400 $83,000 
5-00457-00

SUB OF LOT 19 BLOCK 55 LOT 2 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

812 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CROWN JEWEL  LLC
2900 CRESTVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$65,000 $246,000 C  0.468 $311,000 

$246,000 Totals  0.468 $311,000 $65,000 
5-00461-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7895

 0.687

811 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS MANDERFIELD
811 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $91,500 R  0.202 $121,500 

$91,500 Totals  0.202 $121,500 $30,000 
5-00461-01

Lot 2 of CSM 7895

 0.202

824 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA BARTELT
824 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$46,000 $129,600 R  0.718 $175,600 

$129,600 Totals  0.718 $175,600 $46,000 
5-00463-00

SUB OF LOT 20 BLOCK 55 LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

844 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL H. HUETTNER
DEBRA A. HUETTNER
358 W BELL ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $99,100 R  0.201 $123,600 

$99,100 Totals  0.201 $123,600 $24,500 
5-00465-00

SUB OF LOT 20 BLOCK 55 THAT PART OF LOT 4 
DESC IN V957 P325, R.O.D.

 0.000

827 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARK JOHN HOLEWINSKI
813 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $120,000 C  0.207 $150,500 

$120,000 Totals  0.207 $150,500 $30,500 
5-00466-00

Undivided 1/2 interest in:  Lot One (1) according to 
CERTIFED SURVEY MAP NO. 1437 filed in Volume 1 of 
Survey Maps on Page 1437, as Document No. 636230; 

 0.000

823 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAUNDRO  LLC
PO BOX 171
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $160,100 R  0.204 $185,100 

$160,100 Totals  0.204 $185,100 $25,000 
5-00467-00

SUB OF LOT 20 BLOCK 55 LOT 2 OF CSM #1437 REC 
AS DOC #636230 R.O.D.

 0.204

830 Third St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE B. BOKELMAN
VICTORIA M. BOKELMAN
830 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $110,300 R  0.193 $134,300 

$110,300 Totals  0.193 $134,300 $24,000 
5-00468-00

SUB OF LOT 20 BLOCK 55 E 70' OF S 130' OF LOT 4 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.193

838 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN BREENING
838 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $114,600 R  0.207 $139,600 

$114,600 Totals  0.207 $139,600 $25,000 
5-00469-00

SUB OF LOT 20 BLOCK 55 LOT 5 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

840 Third St

Acres:Section: 

FZS  LLC
1823 STATUE DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,000 $146,700 R  0.533 $186,700 

$146,700 Totals  0.533 $186,700 $40,000 
5-00470-00

SUB OF LOT 21 BLOCK 55 LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

851 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN E. VEIDINS
851 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$33,500 $116,300 R  0.376 $149,800 

$116,300 Totals  0.376 $149,800 $33,500 
5-00472-00

SUB OF LOT 21 BLOCK 55 LOT 4 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

843 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

TROY S. MELZER
MICHELLE L. MELZER
843 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $159,800 R  0.328 $191,300 

$159,800 Totals  0.328 $191,300 $31,500 
5-00474-00

SUB OF LOT 21 BLOCK 55 E 58' OF LOT 5 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.328

862 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DANA NICHOLSON
862 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $166,500 R  0.334 $198,000 

$166,500 Totals  0.334 $198,000 $31,500 
5-00475-00

SUB OF LOT 21 BLOCK 55 E 59' OF W 64' OF LOT 5 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.334

858 Third St

Acres:Section: 

GARY D. LIEBHAUSER
858 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $182,100 R  0.368 $215,100 

$182,100 Totals  0.368 $215,100 $33,000 
5-00476-00

SUB OF LOT 21 BLOCK 55 LOT 6 & W 5' OF LOT 5 
PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.368

854 Third St

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. BUECH
856 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $177,400 R  0.170 $200,400 

$177,400 Totals  0.170 $200,400 $23,000 
5-00477-00

SUB OF LOT 21 BLOCK 55 S1/2 OF LOT 7 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

850 Third St

Acres:Section: 

SPRANGERS PROPERTIES  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $114,500 R  0.170 $135,000 

$114,500 Totals  0.170 $135,000 $20,500 
5-00478-00

SUB OF LOT 21 BLOCK 55 N1/2 OF LOT 7 PER 
ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.170

848 Third St

Acres:Section: 

CALVIN A. KRUTZ
CHRISTA BALL
848 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,500 $233,100 R  0.495 $271,600 

$233,100 Totals  0.495 $271,600 $38,500 
5-00479-00

SUB OF LOT 21 BLOCK 55 LOT 8 PER ASSESSOR'S 
MAP OF 1924

 0.000

846 Third St

Acres:Section: 

STYLZ B. HOLMES
846 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XL  0.227 $0 

$0 Totals  0.227 $0 $0 
5-00480-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 N 30' OF LOT 1

 0.000

Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
FOURTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $206,400 R  0.320 $237,400 

$206,400 Totals  0.320 $237,400 $31,000 
5-00481-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 E 75' OF LOT 1 EXCL N 
30' FOR ST R/W

 0.000

925 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY VAZQUEZ LEON
925 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $169,700 R  0.267 $198,200 

$169,700 Totals  0.267 $198,200 $28,500 
5-00482-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 W 60' OF E 135' OF LOT 
1 EXCL N 30' FOR ST R/W

 0.000

921 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DAKOTA W. CASKEY
TRINITY R. VOIGT
921 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $202,700 R  0.274 $231,700 

$202,700 Totals  0.274 $231,700 $29,000 
5-00483-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 W 60' OF E 195' OF LOT 
1 EXCL N 30' FOR ST R/W

 0.274

917 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR E. VIKE
HEATHER GROLEAU
917 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $213,300 R  0.313 $243,800 

$213,300 Totals  0.313 $243,800 $30,500 
5-00484-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 E 67.23' OF W 134.46' 
OF LOT 1 EXCL N 30' FOR ST R/W.

 0.000

913 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE VANDE BURGT
913 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $187,600 R  0.318 $218,600 

$187,600 Totals  0.318 $218,600 $31,000 
5-00485-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 W 67.23' OF LOT 1 
EXCL N 30' FOR ST R/W

 0.000

909 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

RILEY K. BAUER
909 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$41,500 $152,300 R  0.585 $193,800 

$152,300 Totals  0.585 $193,800 $41,500 
5-00486-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 2 EXC W 175'

 0.585

924 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JASON J. REDMAN
924 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$31,500 $112,400 R  0.330 $143,900 

$112,400 Totals  0.330 $143,900 $31,500 
5-00487-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 E 55' OF W 175' OF LOT 
2

 0.330

920 Third St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. NEWCOMB
920 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $124,900 R  0.295 $154,900 

$124,900 Totals  0.295 $154,900 $30,000 
5-00488-00

THE E 50' OF W 120' OF LOT 2 OF SUBDIVISION OF 
LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55

 0.000

916 Third St

Acres:Section: 

AB REAL ESTATE VENTURES  LLC
300 N MAIN ST STE 300
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $154,800 R  0.349 $187,300 

$154,800 Totals  0.349 $187,300 $32,500 
5-00489-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 E 60' OF W 70' OF LOT 
2

 0.000

912 Third St

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE VELEZ
912 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $139,600 R  0.402 $174,100 

$139,600 Totals  0.402 $174,100 $34,500 
5-00490-00

SUB OF LOT 24 OF BLOCK 55 LOT 3 & W 10' OF LOT 2

 0.402

908 Third St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. WEST
908 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.174 $0 

$0 Totals  0.174 $0 $0 
5-00491-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7878

 0.170

971 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
921 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.174 $0 

$0 Totals  0.174 $0 $0 
5-00491-01

Lot 2 of CSM 7878

 0.170

977 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
921 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $221,700 C  0.192 $250,200 

$221,700 Totals  0.192 $250,200 $28,500 
5-00491-06

WINMEER PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

979 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

WISCO RENTS  LLC
4933 ORMAND BEACH CT
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$28,500 $221,700 C  0.192 $250,200 

$221,700 Totals  0.192 $250,200 $28,500 
5-00491-07

WINMEER PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

983 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

WISCO RENTS  LLC
4933 ORMAND BEACH CT
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $220,500 C  0.192 $249,000 

$220,500 Totals  0.192 $249,000 $28,500 
5-00491-08

WINMEER PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

987 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

WISCO RENTS  LLC
4933 ORMAND BEACH CT
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $220,500 C  0.192 $249,000 

$220,500 Totals  0.192 $249,000 $28,500 
5-00491-09

WINMEER PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

991 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

WISCO RENTS  LLC
4933 ORMAND BEACH CT
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,000 $273,800 C  0.570 $310,800 

$273,800 Totals  0.570 $310,800 $37,000 
5-00491-10

SEC 14 T20N R17E PART SE-NE DESC AS PARCEL 2 
IN DOC 538029 R.O.D.

 0.000

1000 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

WISCO RENTS  LLC
4933 ORMAND BEACH CT
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $76,700 R  0.019 $91,700 

$76,700 Totals  0.019 $91,700 $15,000 
5-00492-01

CEDAR GROVE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 961-A AS REC 
IN DOC #573536 AND AMENDMENTS, PRT BEING 
LOT 1 OF CSM #2263 REC AS DOC #754753 R.O.D.

 0.000

961 Seventh St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

813 PROPERTIES  LLC
611 N LYNNDALE DR STE 180
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $69,600 R  0.019 $84,600 

$69,600 Totals  0.019 $84,600 $15,000 
5-00492-02

CEDAR GROVE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 961-B AS REC 
IN DOC #573536 AND AMENDMENTS, PRT BEING 
LOT 1 OF CSM #2263 REC AS DOC #754753 R.O.D.

 0.000

961 Seventh St Unit B

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE MARTINEZ
961 SEVENTH ST #B
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $69,800 R  0.019 $84,800 

$69,800 Totals  0.019 $84,800 $15,000 
5-00492-03

CEDAR GROVE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 961-C AS REC 
IN DOC #573536 AND AMENDMENTS, PRT BEING 
LOT 1 OF CSM #2263 REC AS DOC #754753 R.O.D.

 0.000

961 Seventh St Unit C

Acres:Section: 

NUVIEW IRA  INC FBO SARAH LUND
611 LYNNDALE DR STE 180
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$15,000 $65,300 R  0.019 $80,300 

$65,300 Totals  0.019 $80,300 $15,000 
5-00492-04

CEDAR GROVE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 961-D AS REC 
IN DOC #573536 AND AMENDMENTS, PRT BEING 
LOT 1 OF CSM #2263 REC AS DOC #754753 R.O.D.

 0.000

961 Seventh St Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JSL PROPERTIES  LLC
611 N LYNNDALE DR STE 180
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$15,000 $83,100 R  0.023 $98,100 

$83,100 Totals  0.023 $98,100 $15,000 
5-00492-08

CEDAR GROVE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 969-A AS REC 
IN DOC #573536 AND AMENDMENTS, PRT BEING 
LOT 1 OF CSM #2263 REC AS DOC #754753 R.O.D.

 0.000

969 Seventh St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

JENNA LIEBE
333 HORNE ST
RED GRANITE  WI 54970

Sanitary C
School 3430

$4,400 $87,400 R  0.025 $91,800 

$87,400 Totals  0.025 $91,800 $4,400 
5-00492-09

CEDAR GROVE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 969-B AS REC 
IN DOC #573536 AND AMENDMENTS, PRT BEING 
LOT 1 OF CSM #2263 REC AS DOC #754753 R.O.D.

 0.000

969 Seventh St Unit B

Acres:Section: 

JSL PROPERTIES  LLC
611 N LYNNDALE DR STE 180
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$200 $0 C  2.725 $200 

$0 Totals  2.725 $200 $200 
5-00493-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E W1/2 OF SE-NE OF SEC 14 BEING 
THAT PART LYING N OF PLANK RD & S OF 7 TH ST 
EXTD, EXCLUDING ULRICH PLAT

 0.000

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYNARD ENTERPRISES  LLC
W6168 WILZ CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $202,500 R  0.227 $229,000 

$202,500 Totals  0.227 $229,000 $26,500 
5-00493-01

ULRICH PLAT LOT 1

 0.227

933 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE A. HENDRICKS
933 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $166,200 R  0.227 $192,700 

$166,200 Totals  0.227 $192,700 $26,500 
5-00493-02

ULRICH PLAT LOT 2

 0.227

935 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN D. SHAW
935 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $180,800 R  0.229 $207,300 

$180,800 Totals  0.229 $207,300 $26,500 
5-00493-03

ULRICH PLAT LOT 3

 0.229

937 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA R. VERSTEGEN
937 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$24,000 $182,000 R  0.185 $206,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.185 $206,000 $24,000 
5-00493-04

ULRICH PLAT LOT 4

 0.185

941 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM RICHARD ANDERSON
941 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $169,500 R  0.201 $188,500 

$169,500 Totals  0.201 $188,500 $19,000 
5-00493-05

ULRICH PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

648 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA FORD
648 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$200 $0 R  0.217 $200 

$0 Totals  0.217 $200 $200 
5-00493-06

ULRICH PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

Ida St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL G. VANDE BURGT
950 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $238,600 R  0.248 $266,100 

$238,600 Totals  0.248 $266,100 $27,500 
5-00493-07

ULRICH PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

950 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL G. VANDE BURGT
MICHELLE A. WEYENBERG
950 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $285,400 R  0.266 $307,400 

$285,400 Totals  0.266 $307,400 $22,000 
5-00493-08

ULRICH PLAT LOT 8

 0.266

948 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MICKAYLA CRUZ
ALEX STEWARD
948 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $234,800 R  0.322 $265,800 

$234,800 Totals  0.322 $265,800 $31,000 
5-00493-09

ULRICH PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

946 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB N. VANDER HEIDEN
WENDY J. LISOWE
946 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $211,900 R  0.265 $240,400 

$211,900 Totals  0.265 $240,400 $28,500 
5-00493-10

ULRICH PLAT LOT 10

 0.265

944 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. DUJ
HENRY DUJ
944 MARQUETTE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $185,500 R  0.241 $212,500 

$185,500 Totals  0.241 $212,500 $27,000 
5-00493-11

ULRICH PLAT LOT 11

 0.000

943 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN S. SPIEGEL
943 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $175,100 R  0.208 $200,100 

$175,100 Totals  0.208 $200,100 $25,000 
5-00493-12

ULRICH PLAT LOT 12

 0.208

945 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. POPP
945 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $192,300 R  0.207 $217,300 

$192,300 Totals  0.207 $217,300 $25,000 
5-00493-13

ULRICH PLAT LOT 13

 0.207

947 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

DYLLON VETSCH
LISA A. VETSCH
S7680 HILLVIEW RD
EAU CLAIRE  WI 54701

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $198,700 R  0.207 $223,700 

$198,700 Totals  0.207 $223,700 $25,000 
5-00493-14

ULRICH PLAT LOT 14

 0.000

949 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

SIMON E. CHERNEY
949 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $173,700 R  0.206 $198,700 

$173,700 Totals  0.206 $198,700 $25,000 
5-00493-15

ULRICH PLAT LOT 15

 0.206

951 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW BIRLING
NICOLE BIRLING
951 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $210,300 R  0.206 $235,300 

$210,300 Totals  0.206 $235,300 $25,000 
5-00493-16

ULRICH PLAT LOT 16

 0.206

953 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MAXWELL PFLUGARDT
953 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $193,700 R  0.205 $218,700 

$193,700 Totals  0.205 $218,700 $25,000 
5-00493-17

ULRICH PLAT LOT 17

 0.205

955 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

LUKE SCHWENN
955 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,000 $157,400 R  0.222 $183,400 

$157,400 Totals  0.222 $183,400 $26,000 
5-00493-18

ULRICH PLAT LOT 18

 0.222

957 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN J. RESCH
957 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $200,600 R  0.222 $226,600 

$200,600 Totals  0.222 $226,600 $26,000 
5-00493-19

ULRICH PLAT LOT 19

 0.000

959 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

GALE A. SCHMIDT
959 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $204,400 R  0.288 $233,900 

$204,400 Totals  0.288 $233,900 $29,500 
5-00493-20

ULRICH PLAT LOT 20

 0.000

960 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. SELL
960 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $192,100 R  0.291 $222,100 

$192,100 Totals  0.291 $222,100 $30,000 
5-00493-21

ULRICH PLAT LOT 21

 0.000

956 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MAI L. VANG
CHARLEY HER
956 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $197,600 R  0.186 $221,600 

$197,600 Totals  0.186 $221,600 $24,000 
5-00493-22

ULRICH PLAT LOT 22

 0.186

952 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JEDIDIAH J. REX
JENNIFER M. REX
952 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$200 $0 R  0.179 $200 

$0 Totals  0.179 $200 $200 
5-00493-23

ULRICH PLAT LOT 23

 0.000

Ida St

Acres:Section: 

PLANK ROAD ENTERPRISES  LLC
ATTN TIM R GOSS
W6441 FIRE LN 8
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$200 $0 R  0.179 $200 

$0 Totals  0.179 $200 $200 
5-00493-24

ULRICH PLAT LOT 24

 0.000

Ida St

Acres:Section: 

PLANK ROAD ENTERPRISES  LLC
ATTN TIM R GOSS
W6441 FIRE LN 8
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$33,000 $205,600 R  0.365 $238,600 

$205,600 Totals  0.365 $238,600 $33,000 
5-00493-26

ULRICH PLAT LOTS 25  &  26

 0.365

951 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES KUTCHENRITER
TERESA KUTCHENRITER
951 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $291,000 R  0.315 $322,000 

$291,000 Totals  0.315 $322,000 $31,000 
5-00493-27

ULRICH PLAT LOT 27

 0.315

955 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA BREEN
955 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $210,300 R  0.316 $241,300 

$210,300 Totals  0.316 $241,300 $31,000 
5-00493-28

ULRICH PLAT LOT 28

 0.316

959 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL LUKASZEWSKI
JENNIFER R. LUKASZEWSKI
959 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $0 C  0.653 $35,500 

$0 Totals  0.653 $35,500 $35,500 
5-00494-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #1029 REC AS 
DOC #578102 R.O.D.

 0.000

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

DALE HOUSING SOLUTIONS  LLC
741 WOODFIELD RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $0 C  0.654 $35,500 

$0 Totals  0.654 $35,500 $35,500 
5-00495-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #1029 REC AS 
DOC #578102 R.O.D.

 0.000

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

DALE HOUSING SOLUTIONS  LLC
741 WOODFIELD RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$48,500 $269,800 C  0.887 $318,300 

$269,800 Totals  0.887 $318,300 $48,500 
5-00496-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E LOT 3 OF CSM #1029 REC AS 
DOC #578102 IN V1 P1029 R.O.D.

 0.000

990 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

DALE HOUSING SOLUTIONS  LLC
741 WOODFIELD RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  17.480 $0 

$0 Totals  17.480 $0 $0 
5-00497-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7460

 0.000

455 Baldwin St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XL  1.019 $0 

$0 Totals  1.019 $0 $0 
5-00497-01

LOT 1 CSM 6609 (DOC1593619) BEING A PART OF 
GOVT LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E

 1.019

415 Baldwin St

Acres:Section: 14

CITY OF MENASHA
100 MAIN ST STE 200
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$106,500 $454,800 C  1.376 $561,300 

$454,800 Totals  1.376 $561,300 $106,500 
5-00501-00

PART OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20B R17E & PART OF 
GOV'T LOT 1 AS DESC IN  V1173 P572, EXCL PART 
DESC IN DOC #579978, 601244 & 624354 R.O.D.

 0.000

975 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

LUKE G. BERGSTROM
320 9TH ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,000 $155,600 C  0.688 $194,600 

$155,600 Totals  0.688 $194,600 $39,000 
5-00501-01

PART OF SE-NE AND PART OF GOV'T LOT 1 IN SEC 
14 T20N R17E AS DESC IN DOC #1090482 R.O.D.

 0.000

977 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

APPLE VALLEY CONCRETE & 
CONSTR
ROCK SOLID CONSTRUCTION AND 
CO
1610 W WISCONSIN AVE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$127,500 $1,033,800 C  2.855 $1,161,300 

$1,033,800 Totals  2.855 $1,161,300 $127,500 
5-00502-00

PART OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E & PRT OF GOVT 
LOT 1 OF SAID SEC AS DES IN DOCS #579978 & 
601244 R.O.D.

 0.000

969 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

LUKE G. BERGSTROM
320 9TH ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.499 $0 

$0 Totals  1.499 $0 $0 
5-00503-00

FRACTIONAL GOVERMENT LOT 1 OF SEC 14 T20N 
R17E AS DESC IN V466 P418 & V471 P221 R.O.D.

 0.000

Third St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
THIRD STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $171,400 R  0.364 $204,400 

$171,400 Totals  0.364 $204,400 $33,000 
5-00504-00

SEC14 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #2738 REC AS 
DOC #841349 R.O.D.

 0.000

956 Third St

Acres:Section: 

AMY BORREE
956 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,500 $190,200 R  0.728 $236,700 

$190,200 Totals  0.728 $236,700 $46,500 
5-00505-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF 
CSM #2738 REC AS DOC #841349 R.O.D.

 0.000

960 Third St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN L. O' DAY
960 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$36,000 $176,500 R  0.434 $212,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.434 $212,500 $36,000 
5-00506-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT 
PARCEL  DESC V713 P85 R.O.D.

 0.434

964 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN TINNES
964 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $165,900 R  0.433 $201,900 

$165,900 Totals  0.433 $201,900 $36,000 
5-00507-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT 
PARCEL  DESC V728 P273 R.O.D.

 0.000

968 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A COOPMAN-JANSEN 
REVOCABL
968 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $190,400 R  0.468 $227,900 

$190,400 Totals  0.468 $227,900 $37,500 
5-00508-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT 
PARCEL  DESC V730 P357 R.O.D.

 0.468

972 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JASON L. LEURQUIN
AUDRI J. MANSOUR
972 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $126,800 R  0.467 $164,300 

$126,800 Totals  0.467 $164,300 $37,500 
5-00509-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT 
PARCEL  DESC V749 P411 R.O.D.

 0.467

976 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD RAE
976 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $205,200 R  0.466 $242,700 

$205,200 Totals  0.466 $242,700 $37,500 
5-00510-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT 
PARCEL  DESC V766 P1 R.O.D.

 0.000

980 Third St

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. APITZ
980 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $155,000 R  0.465 $192,500 

$155,000 Totals  0.465 $192,500 $37,500 
5-00511-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT 
PARCEL  DESC V807 P583 R.O.D.

 0.465

984 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DARLYN LANCE
ROBERT LANCE
984 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$62,000 $974,200 C  0.950 $1,036,200 

$974,200 Totals  0.950 $1,036,200 $62,000 
5-00512-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E PARCEL 1 
OF CSM #88 REC AS DOC #444762 R.O.D.

 0.000

988 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY P. BRZEZINSKI
PO BOX 9
MOSINEE  WI 54455

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$62,000 $1,114,200 C  0.947 $1,176,200 

$1,114,200 Totals  0.947 $1,176,200 $62,000 
5-00513-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E PARCEL 2 
OF CSM #88 REC AS DOC # 444762 R.O.D.

 0.000

992 Third St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY P. BRZEZINSKI
PO BOX 9
MOSINEE  WI 54455

Sanitary C
School 3430

$61,500 $1,093,900 C  0.943 $1,155,400 

$1,093,900 Totals  0.943 $1,155,400 $61,500 
5-00514-00

FRACTIONAL LOT 1 SEC 14 T20N R17E PARCEL 3 
OF CSM #88 REC AS DOC #444762 R.O.D.

 0.000

996 Third St

Acres:Section: 

996 & 1000 THIRD  LLC
450 HIGH ST STE 6B
PO BOX 346
WRIGHTSTOWN  WI 54180

Sanitary C
School 3430

$95,000 $1,248,700 C  1.455 $1,343,700 

$1,248,700 Totals  1.455 $1,343,700 $95,000 
5-00515-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT BLOCK 7  PARCEL 1 OF 
SURVEY MAP  IN V 1 PG 104  R.O.D.

 0.000

1000 Third St

Acres:Section: 

996 & 1000 THIRD  LLC
450 HIGH ST STE 6B
PO BOX 346
WRIGHTSTOWN  WI 54180

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  30.369 $0 

$0 Totals  30.369 $0 $0 
5-00516-00

PORSCHE PLAT LOTS 6,7 & 8 LYING S OF E/W LN 
SEC 13 ALSO LOTS 9,10,11,12,13, 14 & 15

 0.000

1305 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  3.130 $0 

$0 Totals  3.130 $0 $0 
5-00516-01

Porsche Plat Lot 8 ( S Pt in City of Menasha & Exc S430ft 
Lyg N of E-W1/4 Ln of Sec 13 & Exc Pt for Hwy in 
v409p471 3.13Acres

 3.130

1375 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 13

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.370 $0 

$0 Totals  1.370 $0 $0 
5-00516-02

Porsche Plat Pt Lot 8 Being S430ft Lyg N of E-W1/4 Ln 
Sec 13 1.37A

 1.370

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 13

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  4.590 $0 

$0 Totals  4.590 $0 $0 
5-00516-03

Porsche Plat Lot 7 S Pt In City of Menasha exc w 65ft of N 
200ft Meas Fr Cl of Hwy 114 & Exc Pt for Hwy in 
v409p475

 4.590

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$0 $0 XL  3.300 $0 

$0 Totals  3.300 $0 $0 
5-00516-04

Porsche Plat Lot 6 (S Pt in City of Menasha ) Exc n 490ft 
3.3A

 3.300

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  3.290 $0 

$0 Totals  3.290 $0 $0 
5-00516-05

Porsche Plat Lot 5 Exc N 490ft 3.29A

 3.290

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  4.840 $0 

$0 Totals  4.840 $0 $0 
5-00516-06

Porsche Plat Lot 4 Exc pt fot hwy in V413P614   4.84A

 4.840

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  8.320 $0 

$0 Totals  8.320 $0 $0 
5-00516-07

Porsche Plat Lots 2 &3 Exc N 160ft of Lot 2 & Exc Thar Pt 
of Lot 3 for Hwy in V413P614  8.32A

 8.320

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  4.800 $0 

$0 Totals  4.800 $0 $0 
5-00516-08

Porsche Plat Lot 1 Exc Pt for Hwy in V409 P469  4.8A

 4.800

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.000 $0 

$0 Totals  1.000 $0 $0 
5-00516-09

Pt Se Nw Com Se Cor Porsche Plat S 130ft to RR Sw Alg 
RR 335ft N 130ft Ne 335ft to Beg

 1.000

Brighton Beach Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  8.980 $0 

$0 Totals  8.980 $0 $0 
5-00516-10

That Pt Gov Lots 1 & 2 Desc as Lot 1 Csm 4428  8.98A

 8.980

Brighton Beach Rd

Acres:Section: 

TOWN OF MENASHA
2000 MUNICIPAL DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$4,500 $0 C  0.841 $4,500 

$0 Totals  0.841 $4,500 $4,500 
5-00516-11

Assessors Plat No. 8 Lot 18

 0.841

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAREHOUSE SPECIALISTS
PO BOX 7110
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$1,000 $0 C  0.220 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.220 $1,000 $1,000 
5-00516-12

Assessors Plat No. 8 Lot 19

 0.000

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAREHOUSE SPECIALISTS
PO BOX 7110
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$3,500 $0 C  0.608 $3,500 

$0 Totals  0.608 $3,500 $3,500 
5-00516-13

Assessors Plat No. 8 Lot 20

 0.000

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAREHOUSE SPECIALISTS
PO BOX 7110
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary C
School 3430

$92,000 $0 C  0.622 $92,000 

$0 Totals  0.622 $92,000 $92,000 
5-00516-14

Assessors Plat No. 8 Lot 23

 0.622

1829 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

RANDOLPH J LAUX AND EMILY LAUX
1157 GOSS AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $0 F  6.930 $24,500 

$0 Totals  6.930 $24,500 $24,500 
5-00516-15

E1/2 Gov Lot 1 Lyg N of RR Exc W 200ft of E 233ft of N 
125ft  6.93Ac

 0.000

Oneida St

Acres:Section: 13

PETER C. GAMBSKY
W3679 KILLSNAKE RD
CHILTON  WI 53014

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  1.392 $0 

$0 Totals  1.392 $0 $0 
5-00517-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOTS 1 & 2 & E 15' OF LOT 3 
OF BLOCK 5, ALSO PART OF ABND R/W OF WMP CO. 
LYNG ADJ THERETO DESC V413 P137 R.O.D.

 0.000

1521 Brighton Beach Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 R  7.174 $0 

$0 Totals  7.174 $0 $0 
5-00519-00

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMIUM PLAT FOURTH 
ADDENDUM AS DESCRIBED IN DOC #1277504 AND 
FILED IN VOL 5 OF CONDO PLATS ON PGS 40 - 40G 

 0.000

Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM
PO BOX 405
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$35,000 $290,400 R  0.376 $325,400 

$290,400 Totals  0.376 $325,400 $35,000 
5-00519-01

Lot 1 CSM 6179 Part Of Lot 1 Block 8,and part of 
abandoned Wisconsin Traction Light Heat and Power Co. 
Electric rd Map of Brighton Beach Plat Sec 13 T20N R17E 

 0.376

812 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER JAMES ACKERMAN
812 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $234,000 R  0.376 $269,000 

$234,000 Totals  0.376 $269,000 $35,000 
5-00519-02

Lot 2 CSM 6179 Part Of Lot 1 Block 8,and part of 
abandoned Wisconsin Traction Light Heat and Power Co. 
Electric rd Map of Brighton Beach Plat Sec 13 T20N R17E 

 0.376

820 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW PIETTE
820 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $248,400 R  0.376 $283,400 

$248,400 Totals  0.376 $283,400 $35,000 
5-00519-03

Lot 3 CSM 6179 Part Of Lot 1 Block 8,and part of 
abandoned Wisconsin Traction Light Heat and Power Co. 
Electric rd Map of Brighton Beach Plat Sec 13 T20N R17E 

 0.376

828 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

WYATT W. WERT
828 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $254,600 R  0.499 $289,600 

$254,600 Totals  0.499 $289,600 $35,000 
5-00519-04

Lot 4 CSM 6179 Part Of Lot 1 Block 8,and part of 
abandoned Wisconsin Traction Light Heat and Power Co. 
Electric rd Map of Brighton Beach Plat Sec 13 T20N R17E 

 0.499

836 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHAD BOETTCHER
ANGELA L. BOETTCHER
836 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $265,400 R  0.000 $302,900 

$265,400 Totals  0.000 $302,900 $37,500 
5-00519-07

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 13 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

919 Brighton Dr Unit 13

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. WEAVER
919 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $240,100 R  0.000 $277,600 

$240,100 Totals  0.000 $277,600 $37,500 
5-00519-08

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 12 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

921 Brighton Dr Unit 12

Acres:Section: 

GAIL K. BARTEN
921 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $384,500 R  0.067 $459,500 

$384,500 Totals  0.067 $459,500 $75,000 
5-00519-10

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 6 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

927 Brighton Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

RONALD STEINER
SUSAN STEINER
927 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$75,000 $449,200 R  0.068 $524,200 

$449,200 Totals  0.068 $524,200 $75,000 
5-00519-11

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 11 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

931 Brighton Dr Unit 11

Acres:Section: 

VOELKER FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
931 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $446,100 R  0.068 $521,100 

$446,100 Totals  0.068 $521,100 $75,000 
5-00519-12

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 5 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

935 Brighton Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN J. ROMENESKO
KATH ROMENESKO
935 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $476,500 R  0.067 $551,500 

$476,500 Totals  0.067 $551,500 $75,000 
5-00519-13

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4B AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

937 Brighton Dr Unit 4B

Acres:Section: 

PAUL M. GREENE
ELAINE M. GREENE
937 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $376,300 R  0.067 $451,300 

$376,300 Totals  0.067 $451,300 $75,000 
5-00519-14

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4A AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

939 Brighton Dr Unit 4A

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE F. SENN
KAREN M. SENN
939 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $383,300 R  0.067 $458,300 

$383,300 Totals  0.067 $458,300 $75,000 
5-00519-15

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3B AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

943 Brighton Dr Unit 3B

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE BEHNKE
943 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $521,400 R  0.067 $596,400 

$521,400 Totals  0.067 $596,400 $75,000 
5-00519-16

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3A AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

945 Brighton Dr Unit 3A

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES R PENNISTON & SUSAN L 
945 BRIGHTON DR UNIT 3A
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $361,100 R  0.068 $436,100 

$361,100 Totals  0.068 $436,100 $75,000 
5-00519-18

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

951 Brighton Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

GLEN HARTJES
951 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$112,500 $404,200 R  0.070 $516,700 

$404,200 Totals  0.070 $516,700 $112,500 
5-00519-19

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1B AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

955 Brighton Dr Unit 1B

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. SEARL
955 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$112,500 $522,700 R  0.068 $635,200 

$522,700 Totals  0.068 $635,200 $112,500 
5-00519-20

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1A AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

957 Brighton Dr Unit 1A

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY HENRY ROLFE
SHERRI LYNNE ROLFE
957 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $392,200 R  0.068 $467,200 

$392,200 Totals  0.068 $467,200 $75,000 
5-00519-21

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 7 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

961 Brighton Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

ALAN G FREY LIVING TRUST
961 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$75,000 $0 R  0.067 $75,000 

$0 Totals  0.067 $75,000 $75,000 
5-00519-23

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 8 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

967 Brighton Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

ALAN G FREY LIVING TRUST
961 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$131,500 $421,000 R  0.000 $552,500 

$421,000 Totals  0.000 $552,500 $131,500 
5-00519-25

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 10 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

991 Brighton Dr Unit 10

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A BROWN REV TRUST
991 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$112,500 $552,700 R  0.090 $665,200 

$552,700 Totals  0.090 $665,200 $112,500 
5-00519-26

BRIGHTON BEACH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 9 AND A 
1/16th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS DESC 
IN DOCS #1129964, #1137933, #1191626, #1250259, 

 0.000

973 Brighton Dr Unit 9

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R. SEIFERT
CHRISTINE M. SEIFERT
973 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
5-00519-29

SEC 13 T20N R17E PARCEL I AS DESC IN DOC 
#1218196 R.O.D.

 0.000

Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$6,000 $102,100 R  0.046 $108,100 

$102,100 Totals  0.046 $108,100 $6,000 
5-00520-01

SEC 13 T20N R17E PARCEL II AS DESC IN DOC 
#1218196 R.O.D.

 0.046

999 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS GRADE
999 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$334,000 $619,600 R  1.270 $953,600 

$619,600 Totals  1.270 $953,600 $334,000 
5-00520-03

LE REYNARD LOT 3 ALSO AN UNDIVIDED INT IN 
PRIVATE RD KNOWN AS OUTLOT 9 LESS THAT PRT 
DESC IN DOC #578087 R.O.D.

 0.000

1515 Rue Reynard Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. MCCLONE
1515 RUE REYNARD RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$330,500 $579,900 R  0.910 $910,400 

$579,900 Totals  0.910 $910,400 $330,500 
5-00520-04

LE REYNARD LOT 4 ALSO AN UNDIVIDED INT IN 
PRIVATE RD KNOWN AS OUTLOT 9 LESS THAT PRT 
DESC IN DOC #578087 R.O.D.

 0.910

1509 Rue Reynard Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANNE COTE
GILLIAN LEGGETT
1509 RUE REYNARD RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$341,000 $967,600 R  0.984 $1,308,600 

$967,600 Totals  0.984 $1,308,600 $341,000 
5-00520-05

LE REYNARD LOT 5 ALSO AN UNDIVIDED INT IN 
PRIVATE RD KNOWN AS OUTLOT 9 LESS THAT PRT 
DESC IN DOC #578087 R.O.D.

 0.000

1505 Rue Reynard Rd

Acres:Section: 

LUKE DARKOW
DANIELLE DARKOW
1505 RUE REYNARD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$337,000 $622,800 R  1.064 $959,800 

$622,800 Totals  1.064 $959,800 $337,000 
5-00520-06

LE REYNARD LOT 6 ALSO AN UNDIVIDED INT IN 
PRIVATE RD KNOWN AS OUTLOT 9 LESS THAT PRT 
DESC IN DOC #578087 R.O.D.

 0.000

1501 Rue Reynard Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A. BERGSTROM
1501 RUE REYNARD RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$65,000 $296,200 R  0.662 $361,200 

$296,200 Totals  0.662 $361,200 $65,000 
5-00520-07

LE REYNARD PART LOT 7 & PART OUTLOT 9 AS 
DESC DOC #578087 R.O.D. ALSO AN UNDIVIDED INT 
IN PRIVATE RD KNOWN AS OUTLOT 9 LESS THAT 

 0.662

1497 Rue Reynard Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY R. ENGLEBERT
1497 RUE REYNARD RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$771,000 $1,947,200 R  5.403 $2,718,200 

$1,947,200 Totals  5.403 $2,718,200 $771,000 
5-00520-08

LE REYNARD LOT 8 AND THAT PRT OF LOT 7 DESC 
IN DOC #575055 R.O.D. ALSO AN UNDIVIDED INT IN 
PRIVATE RD KNOWN AS OUTLOT 9 LESS THAT PRT 

 0.000

1500 Rue Reynard Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA R. MILLS
1500 RUE REYNARD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$66,500 $307,600 R  0.696 $374,100 

$307,600 Totals  0.696 $374,100 $66,500 
5-00520-10

LE REYNARD LOT 1 OF CSM #1147 REC AS DOC 
#595769 R.O.D. ALSO AN UNDIVIDED INT IN 
PRIVATE RD KNOWN AS OUTLOT 9 LESS THAT PRT 

 0.000

1531 Rue Reynard Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHAD E. STUHR
1531 RUE REYNARD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$67,000 $472,700 R  0.717 $539,700 

$472,700 Totals  0.717 $539,700 $67,000 
5-00520-11

LE REYNARD LOT 2 OF CSM #1147 REC AS DOC 
#595769 R.O.D. ALSO AN UNDIVIDED INT IN 
PRIVATE RD KNOWN AS OUTLOT 9 LESS THAT PRT 

 0.717

1525 Rue Reynard Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J STOLL AND LINDA S STO
1525 RUE REYNARD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$75,000 $627,200 R  0.955 $702,200 

$627,200 Totals  0.955 $702,200 $75,000 
5-00520-12

LE REYNARD LOT 3 OF CSM #1147 REC AS DOC 
#595769 R.O.D. ALSO AN UNDIVIDED INT IN 
PRIVATE RD KNOWN AS OUTLOT 9 LESS THAT PRT 

 0.955

1517 Rue Reynard Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN JOSEPH
SHANTHI JOSEPH
1517 RUE REYNARD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$50,500 $0 R  8.996 $50,500 

$0 Totals  8.996 $50,500 $50,500 
5-00520-13

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT BLOCK 6 & PART OF 
BLOCKS 5,7,8 & ABD R/W OF WI-MI POWER CO. DESC 
DOC #524295 EXC PLAT IN DOC #571653 ALSO EXCL 

 8.996

Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHADWICK PROPERTIES  LLC
385 CANCUN CT
RIO RICO  AZ 85648

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  13.144 $0 

$0 Totals  13.144 $0 $0 
5-00525-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  8,  EXCL 
PART USED BY MENASHA WATER & LIGHT 
UTILITIES

 0.000

900 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
BRIGHTON DRIVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$148,500 $168,900 R  0.689 $317,400 

$168,900 Totals  0.689 $317,400 $148,500 
5-00526-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT NELY 276.7' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  8 EXCL SWLY 60' FRONT & 55' REAR

 0.689

1004 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A. KHOURY
DANIEL A. KHOURY
1004 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$78,000 $134,000 R  0.175 $212,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.175 $212,000 $78,000 
5-00527-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 60' FRONT & 55' 
REAR OF NELY 276.7' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8

 0.175

1010 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M. ZUCCARO
ADRIA P. ZUCCARO
1010 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$91,000 $135,100 R  0.260 $226,100 

$135,100 Totals  0.260 $226,100 $91,000 
5-00528-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 79.3' OF NELY 356' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

1014 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

J DOLORES MENDOZA
241 E PEPPERCORN DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$85,000 $153,200 R  0.257 $238,200 

$153,200 Totals  0.257 $238,200 $85,000 
5-00529-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 70' OF NELY 426' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8

 0.257

1016 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEAN M. FLAIG
JAMIE L. FLAIG
1016 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$68,500 $122,700 R  0.260 $191,200 

$122,700 Totals  0.260 $191,200 $68,500 
5-00530-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 60' OF NELY 486' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8

 0.260

1018 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE BLOUNT
1018 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$103,500 $312,400 C  0.599 $415,900 

$312,400 Totals  0.599 $415,900 $103,500 
5-00531-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 100' OF NELY 586' OF 
LOT 3OF BLOCK 8 AS DESC IN V748 P617, R.O.D.

 0.599

1020 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

EIL PROPERTIES  LLC
8340 COUNTY RD M
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430

$65,000 $289,300 R  0.400 $354,300 

$289,300 Totals  0.400 $354,300 $65,000 
5-00533-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 50' OF NELY 637.5' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.400

1024 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

SYNTHIA E. OAKLEY
SANDY J. BOYER
1410 THOMAS ST
GREEN BAY  WI 54303

Sanitary C
School 3430

$65,000 $76,300 R  0.456 $141,300 

$76,300 Totals  0.456 $141,300 $65,000 
5-00534-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 50' OF NELY 687.5' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

1026 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY SMOLINSKI
1026 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$65,000 $207,400 R  0.498 $272,400 

$207,400 Totals  0.498 $272,400 $65,000 
5-00535-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 50' OF NELY 737.5' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.498

1028 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. REICHARDT
1028 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 529 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$71,000 $0 R  0.815 $71,000 

$0 Totals  0.815 $71,000 $71,000 
5-00536-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 75' OF NELY 812.5' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.815

1032 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN ANN SAUBY
339 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$65,000 $186,800 R  0.578 $251,800 

$186,800 Totals  0.578 $251,800 $65,000 
5-00537-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT SWLY 50' OF NELY 862.5' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

1034 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAIME ASHLEY
1034 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$103,500 $157,600 R  1.225 $261,100 

$157,600 Totals  1.225 $261,100 $103,500 
5-00539-01

LOTS 1-3  OF CSM #1228 REC AS DOC #608980 
R.O.D.

 0.000

1038 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. CONSIDINE
APRIL M. PRETE
415 PARK AVE
WHEELING  IL 60090

Sanitary C
School 3430

$81,500 $265,800 R  0.766 $347,300 

$265,800 Totals  0.766 $347,300 $81,500 
5-00540-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT PART OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  
8 AS DESC IN V715 P375 R.O.D.

 0.766

1042 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS J. LAURENT
ANN E. GOLLNER
1042 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.140 $0 

$0 Totals  0.140 $0 $0 
5-00545-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT THAT PART OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  8  AS DESC IN V728 P481 R.O.D.

 0.000

Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
BRIGHTON DRIVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$225,000 $78,900 R  0.282 $303,900 

$78,900 Totals  0.282 $303,900 $225,000 
5-00546-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOTS 1 & 2 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

1003 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN J. STAN
AMANDA J. STAN
1003 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $197,000 R  0.144 $332,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.144 $332,000 $135,000 
5-00547-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  9

 0.144

1005 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT I. KRUEGER
1005 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$135,000 $158,400 R  0.141 $293,400 

$158,400 Totals  0.141 $293,400 $135,000 
5-00548-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  9

 0.141

1007 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE J. JAEGER
N84 W15048 JAMES AVE
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $198,900 R  0.145 $333,900 

$198,900 Totals  0.145 $333,900 $135,000 
5-00549-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  9

 0.145

1009 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN R. SCHNELL
1009 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $283,700 R  0.147 $418,700 

$283,700 Totals  0.147 $418,700 $135,000 
5-00550-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK  9

 0.147

1011 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAXWELL A. CHAPMAN
1011 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $88,200 R  0.147 $223,200 

$88,200 Totals  0.147 $223,200 $135,000 
5-00551-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK  9

 0.147

1013 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG J. REICHER
1013 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $129,700 R  0.146 $264,700 

$129,700 Totals  0.146 $264,700 $135,000 
5-00552-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

1015 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

GERALD C. CLARK
1015 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $160,500 R  0.152 $295,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.152 $295,500 $135,000 
5-00553-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK  9

 0.152

1017 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANKRUM DECEDENTS TRUST
2601 TOUCHMARK UNIT 207
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $155,800 R  0.156 $290,800 

$155,800 Totals  0.156 $290,800 $135,000 
5-00554-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

1019 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA J. JORGENSEN
1019 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$135,000 $237,200 R  0.166 $372,200 

$237,200 Totals  0.166 $372,200 $135,000 
5-00555-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

1021 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL G. WEYENBERG
MARGARET M. WEYENBERG
1021 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $134,800 R  0.174 $269,800 

$134,800 Totals  0.174 $269,800 $135,000 
5-00556-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK  9

 0.174

1023 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES E. BUSS
1023 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $209,500 R  0.179 $344,500 

$209,500 Totals  0.179 $344,500 $135,000 
5-00557-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK  9

 0.179

1025 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

GLEN MATTERN
CINDY S. MATTERN
1025 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $160,300 R  0.179 $295,300 

$160,300 Totals  0.179 $295,300 $135,000 
5-00558-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK  9

 0.179

1027 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. BRODZINSKI
1027 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $446,400 R  0.180 $581,400 

$446,400 Totals  0.180 $581,400 $135,000 
5-00559-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

1029 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

NEAL D. ROBERTS
CYNTHIA R. ROBERTS
1029 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $177,900 R  0.177 $312,900 

$177,900 Totals  0.177 $312,900 $135,000 
5-00561-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOTS  17 OF BLOCK  9

 0.177

1033 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLOTTE J. FOTH
1033 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $454,200 R  0.177 $589,200 

$454,200 Totals  0.177 $589,200 $135,000 
5-00561-01

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOTS  16 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

1031 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE NEUBERT
WILLIAM R. NEUBERT
1031 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$135,000 $142,500 R  0.173 $277,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.173 $277,500 $135,000 
5-00562-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 18 OF BLOCK  9

 0.173

1035 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN A. WARMUS
1035 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$135,000 $178,900 R  0.168 $313,900 

$178,900 Totals  0.168 $313,900 $135,000 
5-00563-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 19 OF BLOCK  9

 0.168

1037 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE RENEE BAXTER
1037 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$147,500 $153,900 R  0.204 $301,400 

$153,900 Totals  0.204 $301,400 $147,500 
5-00564-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 20 OF BLOCK  9

 0.204

1039 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICKI WOELFEL
1039 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$341,500 $440,200 R  0.702 $781,700 

$440,200 Totals  0.702 $781,700 $341,500 
5-00565-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOTS 21,22 & 23 OF BLOCK  
9

 0.000

1045 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. DEJMEK
1045 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$248,000 $784,500 R  0.408 $1,032,500 

$784,500 Totals  0.408 $1,032,500 $248,000 
5-00566-00

LOT 1 CSM 7018 (DOC1699588) BEING ALL OF LOTS 
24 & 25, BLOCK 9; PART OF LOT 3, BLOCK 8; AND 
PART OF VACATED BRIGHTON DRIVE, ALL IN 

 0.408

1049 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W KIRBY AND CINDY M KI
N61 W12868 HEMLOCK CT
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051

Sanitary C
School 3430

$431,500 $503,100 R  1.280 $934,600 

$503,100 Totals  1.280 $934,600 $431,500 
5-00567-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT PART LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
PART OF BLOCK  9 AND VAC BRIGHTON DR DESC 
AS LOT 1 OF CSM #777 V1 OF SURVEYS P777 DOC 

 0.000

1075 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J KASPER AND PATRICIA 
1075 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$225,000 $287,300 R  0.737 $512,300 

$287,300 Totals  0.737 $512,300 $225,000 
5-00567-01

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT PART LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
PART OF BLOCK  9 AND VAC BRIGHTON DR, ALSO 
LOT 2 OF CSM #777 DOC #551549 DESC AS LOT 1 

 0.000

1071 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E GEHRINGER AND 
NATALIE
1071 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$274,000 $690,800 R  0.880 $964,800 

$690,800 Totals  0.880 $964,800 $274,000 
5-00569-00

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT PART LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
PART OF BLOCK  9 AND VAC BRIGHTON DR, ALSO 
LOT 2 of CSM #777 DOC #551549, DESC AS LOT 2 OF 

 0.000

1065 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUTH E CAREW SURVIVOR'S TRUST 
1065 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$388,500 $1,127,100 R  1.484 $1,515,600 

$1,127,100 Totals  1.484 $1,515,600 $388,500 
5-00569-01

BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT PART LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8, 
PART OF BLOCK  9 AND VAC BRIGHTON DR, THAT 
PART OF LOT 3 OF CSM #832 VOL 1 OF SURVEYS 

 0.000

1059 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. POPP
AMY BASTEN
1059 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$119,500 $519,000 R  0.428 $638,500 

$519,000 Totals  0.428 $638,500 $119,500 
5-00571-00

LOT 2 CSM 6749 A/K/A AS BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT 
LOT 2 OF CSM #2680 REC AS DOC #824268 R.O.D.

 0.000

1074 Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES SCHMALZ
DANA ROS SCHMALZ
1074 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$56,000 $0 R  1.105 $56,000 

$0 Totals  1.105 $56,000 $56,000 
5-00571-01

LOT 1 CSM 6749 A/K/A AS BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT 
LOT 1 OF CSM #2680 REC AS DOC #824268 R.O.D.

 0.000

Brighton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E GEHRINGER AND 
NATALIE
1071 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.340 $0 

$0 Totals  0.340 $0 $0 
5-00574-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION PART OF LOT 1 
COM AT INTERSCN OF E/L OF SUB & S/L PLANK RD. 
W ALG S/L PLANK RD 76.9' S 180.59' E 80.15' TO E/L 

 0.000

504 Baldwin St

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $201,700 R  0.389 $235,700 

$201,700 Totals  0.389 $235,700 $34,000 
5-00575-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION PART OF LOTS 1 & 2 
DESC IN V833 P223 R.O.D.

 0.000

941 Plank Rd Unit A

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER M. THUNKER
941 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$91,500 $143,300 R  2.114 $234,800 

$143,300 Totals  2.114 $234,800 $91,500 
5-00576-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION PART OF LOTS 1,2,3 
& 4 DESC IN V834 P341 R.O.D.

 0.000

937 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUAN A. HERNANDEZ
937 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$24,000 $111,900 R  0.187 $135,900 

$111,900 Totals  0.187 $135,900 $24,000 
5-00577-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
3 AS DESC IN V643 P123 R.O.D.

 0.187

928 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. GRIESBACH
928 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $122,900 R  0.186 $146,900 

$122,900 Totals  0.186 $146,900 $24,000 
5-00578-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
3 AS DESC IN V643 P121 R.O.D.

 0.000

932 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON E. NELSON
932 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $165,800 R  0.224 $191,800 

$165,800 Totals  0.224 $191,800 $26,000 
5-00579-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
3 AS DESC IN V818 P501 R.O.D.

 0.000

936 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

JESUS SIERRA
CHANDRA HELENE SIERRA
936 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $139,600 R  0.223 $165,600 

$139,600 Totals  0.223 $165,600 $26,000 
5-00580-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF 
LOTS 3 & 4 AS DESC IN V907 P219 R.O.D.

 0.223

940 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. HECKER
KATHRYN TATE-HECKER
940 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $155,600 R  0.223 $181,600 

$155,600 Totals  0.223 $181,600 $26,000 
5-00581-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
4 AS DESC IN V881 P175 R.O.D.

 0.000

946 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW R. LEROY
JENNIFER LEROY
2425 W HARVEST DR
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $154,400 R  0.222 $180,400 

$154,400 Totals  0.222 $180,400 $26,000 
5-00582-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
4 AS DESC IN V862 P343 R.O.D.

 0.000

952 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. REIMER
952 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $181,200 R  0.221 $207,200 

$181,200 Totals  0.221 $207,200 $26,000 
5-00583-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
4 AS DESC IN V819 P273 R.O.D.

 0.000

956 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM MARHEFKE
956 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,500 $173,800 R  0.288 $203,300 

$173,800 Totals  0.288 $203,300 $29,500 
5-00584-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
5 AS DESC IN V636 P499, EXCL PART DESC V1306 
P568 R.O.D.

 0.000

957 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD J. MAAS
957 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $149,100 R  0.250 $176,600 

$149,100 Totals  0.250 $176,600 $27,500 
5-00585-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
5 AS DESC IN V1306 P568 R.O.D.

 0.000

953 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

ROY L. BUSS
953 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $166,400 R  0.279 $195,900 

$166,400 Totals  0.279 $195,900 $29,500 
5-00586-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
5AS DESC IN V791 P239 R.O.D.

 0.000

949 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. TORBECK
BRENDA L. TORBECK
949 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $162,200 R  0.285 $191,700 

$162,200 Totals  0.285 $191,700 $29,500 
5-00587-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
5 AS DESC IN V889 P495 R.O.D.

 0.000

945 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN BRANTMEIER
945 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $137,400 R  0.294 $167,400 

$137,400 Totals  0.294 $167,400 $30,000 
5-00588-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
5 AS DESC IN V749 P259 & V1336 P273 R.O.D.

 0.000

941 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL J. REECK
941 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $201,000 R  0.284 $230,500 

$201,000 Totals  0.284 $230,500 $29,500 
5-00589-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
5 AS DESC IN V1133 P317, EXCL PART DESC V1336 
P273 R.O.D.

 0.000

937 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W. QUINN
937 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $159,200 R  0.289 $188,700 

$159,200 Totals  0.289 $188,700 $29,500 
5-00590-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
5 AS DESC IN V848 P361 R.O.D.

 0.000

933 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON M. CISKE
RACHA CISKE
933 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $144,400 R  0.297 $174,400 

$144,400 Totals  0.297 $174,400 $30,000 
5-00591-00

REED & HILTON'S SUBDIVISION THAT PART OF LOT 
5 AS DESC IN V776 P511 R.O.D.

 0.000

929 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. PERKET
929 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $188,700 R  0.165 $211,200 

$188,700 Totals  0.165 $211,200 $22,500 
5-00593-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

928 Third St

Acres:Section: 

CHLOE M. HANSEN-DUNN
MACKENZI HANSEN-DUNN
928 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $176,900 R  0.179 $200,400 

$176,900 Totals  0.179 $200,400 $23,500 
5-00594-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

932 Third St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY R. PAWLOWSKI
932 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $0 R  0.158 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.158 $22,000 $22,000 
5-00595-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

Third St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY R. PAWLOWSKI
932 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $152,200 R  0.261 $180,200 

$152,200 Totals  0.261 $180,200 $28,000 
5-00596-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

304 Borenz Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN D. GAVINSKI
304 BORENZ CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $220,900 R  0.355 $253,400 

$220,900 Totals  0.355 $253,400 $32,500 
5-00597-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

308 Borenz Ct

Acres:Section: 

RUBICON PROPERTIES  LLC
3825 E CALUMET ST STE 400
PMB 228
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $145,400 R  0.243 $166,900 

$145,400 Totals  0.243 $166,900 $21,500 
5-00598-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

312 Borenz Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT H. BRAUN
312 BORENZ CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$34,500 $163,000 R  0.482 $197,500 

$163,000 Totals  0.482 $197,500 $34,500 
5-00599-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

309 Borenz Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANYCE B. KARGUS
309 BORENZ CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $180,000 R  0.323 $211,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.323 $211,000 $31,000 
5-00600-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

305 Borenz Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. STCYR
JILL M. STCYR
305 BORENZ CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $217,900 R  0.175 $240,900 

$217,900 Totals  0.175 $240,900 $23,000 
5-00601-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

301 Borenz Ct

Acres:Section: 

VANCE LUELL
DONN H. LUELL
301 BORENZ CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $219,000 R  0.175 $242,000 

$219,000 Totals  0.175 $242,000 $23,000 
5-00602-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 10

 0.000

948 Third St

Acres:Section: 

MARY L COOPMAN REVOCABLE 
LIVIN
948 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $251,100 R  0.176 $274,600 

$251,100 Totals  0.176 $274,600 $23,500 
5-00603-00

BORENZ PLAT LOT 11

 0.000

952 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. BLAHNIK
BETTY A. BLAHNIK
952 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $240,600 R  0.331 $272,100 

$240,600 Totals  0.331 $272,100 $31,500 
5-00605-00

KOSTOFF SUB LOTS 1 & 2

 0.000

920 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID T. LOTZER
MARY H. LOTZER
920 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $197,800 R  0.167 $220,300 

$197,800 Totals  0.167 $220,300 $22,500 
5-00606-00

KOSTOFF SUB LOT 3

 0.000

916 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. LARSEN
916 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $174,100 R  0.171 $197,100 

$174,100 Totals  0.171 $197,100 $23,000 
5-00607-00

KOSTOFF SUB LOT 4

 0.000

912 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J. TIETZ
912 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $180,300 R  0.176 $203,300 

$180,300 Totals  0.176 $203,300 $23,000 
5-00608-00

KOSTOFF SUB LOT 5

 0.000

908 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS T. SCHMIDT
908 4TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $182,500 R  0.180 $206,000 

$182,500 Totals  0.180 $206,000 $23,500 
5-00609-00

KOSTOFF SUB LOT 6

 0.000

904 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL C. RESCH
JENNIFER L. RESCH
904 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $175,900 R  0.208 $200,900 

$175,900 Totals  0.208 $200,900 $25,000 
5-00610-00

KOSTOFF SUB LOT 7

 0.000

900 Fourth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D. SCHAEFER
900 FOURTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $160,100 R  0.237 $187,100 

$160,100 Totals  0.237 $187,100 $27,000 
5-00611-00

KOSTOFF SUB LOT 8 & S 4' OF LOT 9

 0.000

409 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. SMITH
W6998 HWY 10/114
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $103,600 C  0.256 $133,600 

$103,600 Totals  0.256 $133,600 $30,000 
5-00612-00

KOSTOFF SUB LOT 9 EXCL S 4' & EXCL N 7'

 0.000

905 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAVERICK FUTURES  LLC
905 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $171,000 R  0.288 $200,500 

$171,000 Totals  0.288 $200,500 $29,500 
5-00614-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 1 & N 39.14' OF LOT 
2 OF BLOCK  A

 0.000

333 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL G. STURM
6913 WOODENSHOE RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$12,000 $40,200 C  0.156 $52,200 

$40,200 Totals  0.156 $52,200 $12,000 
5-00616-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF CSM #1888 
REC AS DOC #705907 R.O.D.

 0.000

321 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

OLSON ENTERPRISE  LLC
1288 MAYER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $118,800 R  0.147 $140,300 

$118,800 Totals  0.147 $140,300 $21,500 
5-00616-01

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 1 CSM #1888 REC 
AS DOC #705907 R.O.D.

 0.000

325 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN R. PULS
AMBER PULS
325 KONEMAC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $67,100 R  0.320 $98,100 

$67,100 Totals  0.320 $98,100 $31,000 
5-00617-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF CSM #1890 
REC AS DOC #706424 R.O.D.

 0.000

309 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

LANCE B. BURDICK
JEAN E. BURDICK
309 KONEMAC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $47,900 R  0.171 $70,900 

$47,900 Totals  0.171 $70,900 $23,000 
5-00618-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF CSM #1890 
REC AS DOC #706424 R.O.D.

 0.000

305 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

JODY L. KISSINGER
309 KONEMAC
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $150,900 R  0.219 $176,900 

$150,900 Totals  0.219 $176,900 $26,000 
5-00619-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 1 CSM #1890 REC 
AS DOC #706424 R.O.D.

 0.000

900 Third St

Acres:Section: 

JANET GUGALA
900 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.167 $0 

$0 Totals  0.167 $0 $0 
5-00620-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT PART OF CSM #4878 
DEDICATED AS PUBLIC STREET

 0.000

Fuller's Way

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
FULLER'S WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $104,300 R  0.146 $125,800 

$104,300 Totals  0.146 $125,800 $21,500 
5-00620-19

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 19 OF BLOCK  C

 0.000

865 Fuller's Way

Acres:Section: 

THE GREEN FAMILY TRUST  DATED 
340 TIFFANY DR
WAUKEAGAN  IL 60085

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $107,600 R  0.170 $130,600 

$107,600 Totals  0.170 $130,600 $23,000 
5-00620-20

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 20 OF BLOCK  C

 0.000

867 Fuller's Way

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN DUBEY
867 FULLER'S WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $118,300 R  0.170 $141,300 

$118,300 Totals  0.170 $141,300 $23,000 
5-00620-21

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 21 OF BLOCK  C

 0.000

871 Fuller's Way

Acres:Section: 

JENNIPHER M. JANNESS
3795 COUNTY HWY B APT 10
IRON RIVER  WI 54847

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $116,100 R  0.170 $139,100 

$116,100 Totals  0.170 $139,100 $23,000 
5-00620-22

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 22 OF BLOCK  C

 0.000

873 Fuller's Way

Acres:Section: 

KEITH S. JAHSMAN
ROBIN L. JAHSMAN
873 FULLER'S WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $103,000 R  0.129 $122,500 

$103,000 Totals  0.129 $122,500 $19,500 
5-00620-23

SEC 14 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #4878 REC AS 
DOC #1151377 R.O.D.

 0.000

875 Fuller's Way

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M. DEMPSEY
MARY JO DEMPSEY
N2334 NORMAN LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $92,600 R  0.129 $112,100 

$92,600 Totals  0.129 $112,100 $19,500 
5-00620-24

SEC 14 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #4878 REC AS 
DOC #1151377 R.O.D.

 0.000

877 Fuller's Way

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M. DEMPSEY
MARY JO DEMPSEY
N2334 NORMAN LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $87,000 R  0.129 $106,500 

$87,000 Totals  0.129 $106,500 $19,500 
5-00620-25

SEC 14 T20N R17E LOT 3 OF CSM #4878 REC AS 
DOC #1151377 R.O.D.

 0.000

881 Fuller's Way

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. MADER
MARCIA L. MADER
348 BROAD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $111,900 R  0.135 $132,400 

$111,900 Totals  0.135 $132,400 $20,500 
5-00620-26

SEC 14 T20N R17E LOT 4 OF CSM #4878 REC AS 
DOC #1151377 R.O.D.

 0.000

883 Fuller's Way

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE S. PALM
883 FULLER'S WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $178,900 R  0.155 $200,900 

$178,900 Totals  0.155 $200,900 $22,000 
5-00624-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOTS 3 & 4 EXC W 60' 
ALSO EXC W 11' OF S 75' OF E1/2 OF LOTS 3 & 4 OF 
BLOCK  C

 0.000

894 Third St

Acres:Section: 

RICKIE L. KOLLER
SUSAN KOLLER
894 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $113,900 R  0.162 $136,400 

$113,900 Totals  0.162 $136,400 $22,500 
5-00625-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION W 11' OF S 75' OF E1/2 
OF LOTS 3 & 4. ALSO W1/2 OF LOTS 3 & 4 EXC. W 11' 
OF BLOCK  C, AS DESC IN DOC #1013264 R.O.D.

 0.000

890 Third St

Acres:Section: 

SALLY A. KETTNER
890 3RD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $106,600 R  0.170 $129,600 

$106,600 Totals  0.170 $129,600 $23,000 
5-00626-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION E 49 ' OF LOT 5 & W 11 ' 
OF LOTS  3 & 4 BLK C

 0.000

886 Third St

Acres:Section: 

LINC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS  
3574 GOLFWOOD DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $122,000 R  0.201 $146,500 

$122,000 Totals  0.201 $146,500 $24,500 
5-00627-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION W 11' OF LOT 5 & ALL OF 
LOT 6

 0.000

882 Third St

Acres:Section: 

STACY O. CORD
ANGELA K. CORD
882 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $134,800 R  0.170 $157,800 

$134,800 Totals  0.170 $157,800 $23,000 
5-00628-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF BLOCK  C

 0.000

878 Third St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. LEIN
DINA M. LEIN
878 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $136,600 R  0.170 $159,600 

$136,600 Totals  0.170 $159,600 $23,000 
5-00629-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF BLOCK  C

 0.000

874 Third St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J. HINSKE
ANDREA HINSKE
N9121 JONSCH DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $182,800 R  0.159 $204,800 

$182,800 Totals  0.159 $204,800 $22,000 
5-00630-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION E 56' OF LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  C

 0.000

870 Third St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD A. MONTONATI
870 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $103,500 R  0.157 $125,500 

$103,500 Totals  0.157 $125,500 $22,000 
5-00631-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 10 & W 4' OF LOT 9 
OF BLOCK  C

 0.000

866 Third St

Acres:Section: 

LORENA M. HINTZ
866 THIRD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $159,100 R  0.140 $180,100 

$159,100 Totals  0.140 $180,100 $21,000 
5-00632-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION N 51.66 ' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  D

 0.000

332 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

LAMIA FAMILY TRUST
332 KONEMAC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $160,500 R  0.140 $181,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.140 $181,500 $21,000 
5-00633-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION S 10.01' OF LOT 1 & N 
41.65' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK  D

 0.000

328 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

RMAS PROPERTIES  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $136,000 R  0.146 $157,500 

$136,000 Totals  0.146 $157,500 $21,500 
5-00634-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION S 20' OF LOT 2 & N 31' 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  D

 0.000

324 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

RAY A. WILLIAMS
324 KONEMAC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $168,700 C  0.221 $189,200 

$168,700 Totals  0.221 $189,200 $20,500 
5-00635-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF BLOCK  D 
EXCL N 31' & LOT 4 EXCL S 15.02'

 0.000

320 Konemac St

Acres:Section: 

RMAS PROPERTIES  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $212,500 R  0.208 $232,000 

$212,500 Totals  0.208 $232,000 $19,500 
5-00637-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E SUB OF LOTS 2 & 3 OF BLOCK 55, 
PART OF LOT 6 AS DESC IN V625 P305 R.O.D, & 
PART OF VACATED EAST 4TH ST ADJ THERETO, 

 0.000

867 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA ALVARENGA R. RIOS
867 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$54,500 $139,400 R  0.985 $193,900 

$139,400 Totals  0.985 $193,900 $54,500 
5-00639-00

G.P.R. JAMES SUBDIVISION LOTS 8,9,10 EXCL R.R. 
R/W & LOTS 19,20,21 OF BLOCK D & PART OF LOT 3 
OF BLOCK 55, V892/369, R.O.D. & PART OF VACATED 

 0.000

863 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT W. KONRAD
863 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $145,900 R  0.178 $169,400 

$145,900 Totals  0.178 $169,400 $23,500 
5-00641-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

846 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE ROBINSON
JESSICA R. ROBINSON
619 S LAKE ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $155,300 R  0.178 $178,800 

$155,300 Totals  0.178 $178,800 $23,500 
5-00642-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

840 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA ERNST
840 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $163,900 R  0.178 $187,400 

$163,900 Totals  0.178 $187,400 $23,500 
5-00643-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

834 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN L. BIKOWSKI
834 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $137,200 R  0.175 $160,200 

$137,200 Totals  0.175 $160,200 $23,000 
5-00644-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

828 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SOKOLOSKI
828 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $176,500 R  0.186 $200,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.186 $200,500 $24,000 
5-00645-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

824 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL VALENTI
824 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $123,300 R  0.197 $147,800 

$123,300 Totals  0.197 $147,800 $24,500 
5-00646-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

820 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

MADEKA PROPERTIES  INC
N1430 GREENDALE RD
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $154,500 R  0.206 $179,500 

$154,500 Totals  0.206 $179,500 $25,000 
5-00647-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

816 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

SYLE A. KRUEGER
MEGAN M. KRUEGER
816 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $146,800 R  0.218 $172,300 

$146,800 Totals  0.218 $172,300 $25,500 
5-00648-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

812 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

SHANTELLY K. LOPEZ
812 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $145,800 R  0.192 $169,800 

$145,800 Totals  0.192 $169,800 $24,000 
5-00651-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 12

 0.000

835 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E. WILLIAMSON
CARLA J. WILLIAMSON
835 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $158,900 R  0.166 $181,400 

$158,900 Totals  0.166 $181,400 $22,500 
5-00652-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 13

 0.000

841 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E. WILLIAMSON
CARLA J. WILLIAMSON
835 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $157,300 R  0.165 $179,800 

$157,300 Totals  0.165 $179,800 $22,500 
5-00653-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 14

 0.000

845 Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE L. PERKINS
845 SHEBOYGAN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $92,900 R  0.220 $118,900 

$92,900 Totals  0.220 $118,900 $26,000 
5-00654-00

CHRISTOPH PLAT LOT 15

 0.000

836 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES H. LEIGHTLEY
DEBRA LEIGHTLEY
836 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $63,100 R  0.148 $84,600 

$63,100 Totals  0.148 $84,600 $21,500 
5-00657-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

849 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID H. MORDEN
849 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $210,500 R  0.148 $232,000 

$210,500 Totals  0.148 $232,000 $21,500 
5-00658-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

845 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JOHANNES A. SCHLAVER
SHAWNA R. SCHLAVER
845 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $133,200 R  0.148 $154,700 

$133,200 Totals  0.148 $154,700 $21,500 
5-00659-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

841 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY GRUSELLE
841 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $150,900 R  0.148 $172,400 

$150,900 Totals  0.148 $172,400 $21,500 
5-00660-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

837 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JODY R. LUDVIGSEN
837 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $126,700 R  0.148 $148,200 

$126,700 Totals  0.148 $148,200 $21,500 
5-00661-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

833 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. OMACHINSKI
833 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $202,100 R  0.151 $224,100 

$202,100 Totals  0.151 $224,100 $22,000 
5-00662-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

820 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR FOLSKE
JACOB HARTZHEIM
820 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $145,200 R  0.151 $167,200 

$145,200 Totals  0.151 $167,200 $22,000 
5-00663-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

824 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JASON MICHAEL PRINGNITZ
824 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $126,200 R  0.151 $148,200 

$126,200 Totals  0.151 $148,200 $22,000 
5-00664-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

828 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE J. RUTTEN
KELLEIN M. RUTTEN
704 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $117,500 R  0.148 $139,000 

$117,500 Totals  0.148 $139,000 $21,500 
5-00665-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

834 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. WOOLF
834 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $171,500 R  0.148 $193,000 

$171,500 Totals  0.148 $193,000 $21,500 
5-00666-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 10 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

838 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

DINELL M. NELSON
838 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $121,200 R  0.147 $142,700 

$121,200 Totals  0.147 $142,700 $21,500 
5-00667-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

840 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH GRASSL
840 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $90,400 R  0.147 $111,900 

$90,400 Totals  0.147 $111,900 $21,500 
5-00668-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

842 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS F. MINTON JR
842 FIFTH S
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $123,700 R  0.148 $145,200 

$123,700 Totals  0.148 $145,200 $21,500 
5-00669-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

844 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW MUELLER
844 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.016 $0 

$0 Totals  0.016 $0 $0 
5-00670-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION E 15 ' OF LOT 1 
OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

Sheboygan St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SHEBOYGAN STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$12,000 $43,500 R  0.102 $55,500 

$43,500 Totals  0.102 $55,500 $12,000 
5-00671-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 1 EXCL E 
15' OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

845 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

DBZ HOUSE RENTALS  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$16,500 $79,200 R  0.107 $95,700 

$79,200 Totals  0.107 $95,700 $16,500 
5-00672-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

841 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS P. MURPHY
841 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,500 $159,800 R  0.134 $180,300 

$159,800 Totals  0.134 $180,300 $20,500 
5-00673-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

837 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

GERARDO FERRER
GISELA FERRER
837 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $155,200 R  0.152 $177,200 

$155,200 Totals  0.152 $177,200 $22,000 
5-00674-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

833 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN LAEYENDECKER
DESSIREE JOHNSON
833 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $120,300 R  0.139 $141,300 

$120,300 Totals  0.139 $141,300 $21,000 
5-00675-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

829 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD L. KRAUTKRAMER
ANN C. KRAUTKRAMER
829 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $80,700 R  0.139 $101,700 

$80,700 Totals  0.139 $101,700 $21,000 
5-00676-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

825 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE HILL
825 5TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $114,500 R  0.139 $135,500 

$114,500 Totals  0.139 $135,500 $21,000 
5-00677-00

DENNHARDT & MAYER SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

821 Fifth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. RZENTKOWSKI
821 FIFTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $159,700 R  0.177 $183,200 

$159,700 Totals  0.177 $183,200 $23,500 
5-00678-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION W 70' OF LOT 
1 & 2 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

901 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN P. WYSOCKY
CHIE WYSOCKY
901 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $79,800 R  0.177 $103,300 

$79,800 Totals  0.177 $103,300 $23,500 
5-00679-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION E 70' OF LOTS 
1 & 2 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

905 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

DARROLD S. KUHR
JACKI L. KUHR
905 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 548 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,000 $141,900 R  0.174 $164,900 

$141,900 Totals  0.174 $164,900 $23,000 
5-00680-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION W 140' OF LOT 
3 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

621 London St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A. HOLLOWAY
621 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $155,600 R  0.226 $181,600 

$155,600 Totals  0.226 $181,600 $26,000 
5-00681-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

617 London St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER MANSKE
617 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $158,200 R  0.182 $181,700 

$158,200 Totals  0.182 $181,700 $23,500 
5-00682-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

613 London St

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA KOSOSKI
JUSTIN O'CONNELL
613 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $248,000 R  0.220 $274,000 

$248,000 Totals  0.220 $274,000 $26,000 
5-00683-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6 BLOCK 
1 ALSO LOT 3 EXCL W 140' THEREOF BLOCK 1

 0.000

909 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH L. KIRK
909 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $171,000 R  0.164 $193,500 

$171,000 Totals  0.164 $193,500 $22,500 
5-00684-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

913 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN GILBERTSON
913 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $80,000 R  0.164 $102,500 

$80,000 Totals  0.164 $102,500 $22,500 
5-00685-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

917 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN D. GAVINSKI
KAREN L. GAVINSKI
304 BORENZ CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.608 $0 

$0 Totals  0.608 $0 $0 
5-00686-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF 
BLOCK  1 & PART OF LOT 7 OF THE SUB OF E 21 
ACRES COM AT NW COR TH E 61.54' TH S 314.69' TO 

 0.000

Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
ELIZABETH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $96,500 R  0.179 $120,000 

$96,500 Totals  0.179 $120,000 $23,500 
5-00687-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 10 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

925 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN M. SONNENBERG
925 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $187,700 R  0.179 $211,200 

$187,700 Totals  0.179 $211,200 $23,500 
5-00688-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

929 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM J. VANEVENHOVEN
929 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $100,700 R  0.179 $124,200 

$100,700 Totals  0.179 $124,200 $23,500 
5-00689-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

933 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA S. SCHWEITZER
933 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $129,200 R  0.179 $152,700 

$129,200 Totals  0.179 $152,700 $23,500 
5-00690-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

937 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

LEVI J. JOHNSON
KARI A. DELAHAUT
937 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $159,000 R  0.179 $182,500 

$159,000 Totals  0.179 $182,500 $23,500 
5-00691-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 14 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

941 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA THOR
941 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $130,900 R  0.137 $151,900 

$130,900 Totals  0.137 $151,900 $21,000 
5-00692-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

609 London St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH A. SELL
609 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $147,900 R  0.178 $171,400 

$147,900 Totals  0.178 $171,400 $23,500 
5-00693-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION W 51.67' OF 
LOTS 1, 2 & 3 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

900 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

PAT LAMBIE
1105 W COMMERCIAL ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $149,800 R  0.178 $173,300 

$149,800 Totals  0.178 $173,300 $23,500 
5-00694-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION E 51.66' OF W 
103.33' OF LOTS 1, 2 & 3 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

904 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

HUNTER R. CAREY
904 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $111,100 R  0.178 $134,600 

$111,100 Totals  0.178 $134,600 $23,500 
5-00695-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION E 41.67' OF 
LOTS 1, 2 & 3 & W 10' OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

908 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E. VANDEN WYNGAARD
908 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $77,800 R  0.178 $101,300 

$77,800 Totals  0.178 $101,300 $23,500 
5-00696-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION E 45' OF LOT 4 
& W 6.65' OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

912 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT K. RAE
912 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $175,800 R  0.178 $199,300 

$175,800 Totals  0.178 $199,300 $23,500 
5-00697-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION E 48.34' OF 
LOT 5 & W 3.33' OF LOT 6 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

916 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL MADDUX
STEPHEN MADDUX
916 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $260,800 R  0.178 $280,800 

$260,800 Totals  0.178 $280,800 $20,000 
5-00698-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION E 51.67' OF 
LOT 6 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

636 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. BAUGHMAN
636 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $0 R  0.164 $22,500 

$0 Totals  0.164 $22,500 $22,500 
5-00699-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION E 120' OF LOT 
8 & N 9.82' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2 ALSO E 115' OF N 
9.82' OF LOT 4 OF SUB OF E 21 ACRES

 0.000

Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. MENTZEL
JACCI MENTZEL
648 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $313,700 R  0.397 $348,200 

$313,700 Totals  0.397 $348,200 $34,500 
5-00700-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3273 REC AS DOC #915946 R.O.D.

 0.000

901 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A. COENEN
MARZORIE E. COENEN
901 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $129,500 R  0.179 $153,000 

$129,500 Totals  0.179 $153,000 $23,500 
5-00701-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

926 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J. MACKIN
926 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $179,100 R  0.179 $202,600 

$179,100 Totals  0.179 $202,600 $23,500 
5-00702-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

930 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY M. KONETZKE
930 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $169,800 R  0.179 $193,300 

$169,800 Totals  0.179 $193,300 $23,500 
5-00703-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

934 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

RENDALL D. MARQUETTE
934 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $91,200 R  0.179 $114,700 

$91,200 Totals  0.179 $114,700 $23,500 
5-00704-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

938 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL BOOTH JR
938 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $116,900 R  0.179 $140,400 

$116,900 Totals  0.179 $140,400 $23,500 
5-00705-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

942 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA G. NICKASCH
942 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $220,700 R  0.346 $252,700 

$220,700 Totals  0.346 $252,700 $32,000 
5-00706-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6 & E 
24.82' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

931 Seventh St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

TURTS MCGURTS  LLC
4255 SHERIDAN AVE N
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55412

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $118,900 R  0.346 $150,900 

$118,900 Totals  0.346 $150,900 $32,000 
5-00707-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 8 & W 
24.82' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

927 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

HARVEY G WALBRUN IRREVOCABLE 
T
927 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $164,700 R  0.232 $191,200 

$164,700 Totals  0.232 $191,200 $26,500 
5-00708-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 9 & N 
16.84' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

653 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. LONDRE
653 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $166,600 R  0.232 $193,100 

$166,600 Totals  0.232 $193,100 $26,500 
5-00709-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION S 33.7' OF LOT 
10 & N 33.69' OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

649 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE A. RIETVELD
TIM A. WHITENS
649 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $161,100 R  0.232 $187,600 

$161,100 Totals  0.232 $187,600 $26,500 
5-00710-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 12 & S 
16.85' OF LOT 11 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

645 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN BUDNICK
JULIANNE POST
645 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $168,000 R  0.395 $202,500 

$168,000 Totals  0.395 $202,500 $34,500 
5-00711-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #3273 REC AS DOC #915946 R.O.D.

 0.000

647 London St

Acres:Section: 

AMADO R. BRIONES
647 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $192,700 R  0.165 $215,200 

$192,700 Totals  0.165 $215,200 $22,500 
5-00713-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES N 60' OF S 122.18' OF E 115' OF 
LOT 4 & N 60' OF S 122.18' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

648 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. MENTZEL
648 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $141,400 R  0.171 $164,400 

$141,400 Totals  0.171 $164,400 $23,000 
5-00714-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES S 62.18' OF E 115' OF LOT 4 & S 
62.18' OF LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2 OF REPLAT OF 
SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION

 0.000

644 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L. SCHREIBER
JUDY SCHREIBER
644 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $153,700 R  0.179 $177,200 

$153,700 Totals  0.179 $177,200 $23,500 
5-00715-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES PART OF LOT 6 AS DESC IN 
V650 P253 R.O.D.

 0.000

605 London St

Acres:Section: 

ALAN I. FORSETH
JANE M. FORSETH
605 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $123,200 R  0.178 $146,700 

$123,200 Totals  0.178 $146,700 $23,500 
5-00716-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES PART OF LOT 6 AS DESC IN 
V605 P155 R.O.D.

 0.000

601 London St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. WOLF
601 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.254 $0 

$0 Totals  0.254 $0 $0 
5-00717-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES S 33' OF LOT 6, ALSO COM 
INTSCN LOT 6 & NLY R/W SIXTH ST, TH N 15', TH 
SWLY TO POINT ON N/L SIXTH ST 178' W OF POB, TH 

 0.000

Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
SIXTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $175,900 R  0.174 $198,900 

$175,900 Totals  0.174 $198,900 $23,000 
5-00718-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #1184 REC AS DOC #600907 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

616 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA D. MARTIN
616 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $189,100 R  0.201 $213,600 

$189,100 Totals  0.201 $213,600 $24,500 
5-00718-02

LOT 2 OF CSM #1184 REC AS DOC #600907 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

612 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

THE TIMOTHY E AND CHERYL A DRA
612 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $199,200 R  0.255 $227,200 

$199,200 Totals  0.255 $227,200 $28,000 
5-00718-03

LOT 3 OF CSM #1184 REC AS DOC #600907 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

608 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. STUCK
LAUREL L. STUCK
608 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $177,300 R  0.167 $199,800 

$177,300 Totals  0.167 $199,800 $22,500 
5-00718-04

LOT 1 OF CSM #1185 REC AS DOC #600908 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

604 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

YING MOUA
604 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $193,800 R  0.167 $216,300 

$193,800 Totals  0.167 $216,300 $22,500 
5-00718-05

LOT 2 OF CSM #1185 REC AS DOC #600908 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

906 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA A. BEMOWSKI
906 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $225,400 R  0.177 $248,900 

$225,400 Totals  0.177 $248,900 $23,500 
5-00718-06

LOT 3 OF CSM #1185 REC AS DOC #600908 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

902 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

GER LOR
TINA XIONG
902 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$141,500 $3,116,000 C  2.164 $3,257,500 

$3,116,000 Totals  2.164 $3,257,500 $141,500 
5-00720-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E THE E 299' OF LOT 1 OF CSM 
#108 REC AS DOC #465069 R.O.D.

 0.000

936 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

TWO AND A HALF MENASHA - M  LL
TWO AND A HALF MENASHA - R  LL
1660 N PROSPECT AVE STE 208
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $175,000 R  1.289 $207,000 

$175,000 Totals  1.289 $207,000 $32,000 
5-00725-00

SUB OF W 19 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E S 
92.3' OF LOT 3

 0.000

644 London St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA MEYER
644 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $192,000 R  0.167 $214,500 

$192,000 Totals  0.167 $214,500 $22,500 
5-00726-00

ASSESSOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 1 LOT 1

 0.000

891 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

BRENT HEUER
891 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $118,200 R  0.139 $139,200 

$118,200 Totals  0.139 $139,200 $21,000 
5-00727-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 2

 0.000

608 London St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN D. GAVINSKI
KAREN L. GAVINSKI
304 BORENZ CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $105,100 R  0.140 $126,100 

$105,100 Totals  0.140 $126,100 $21,000 
5-00728-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 3

 0.000

604 London St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL BARTELME
KELLY D. BARTELME
604 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $166,200 R  0.169 $189,200 

$166,200 Totals  0.169 $189,200 $23,000 
5-00729-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 4

 0.000

886 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. COLBURN
886 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,000 $180,100 R  0.132 $200,100 

$180,100 Totals  0.132 $200,100 $20,000 
5-00730-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 5

 0.000

882 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN D. MCCARTHY
THOMAS D. WOODY
882 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $146,600 R  0.144 $168,100 

$146,600 Totals  0.144 $168,100 $21,500 
5-00731-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 6

 0.000

878 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SPRANGERS INVESTMENTS  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $178,500 R  0.145 $200,000 

$178,500 Totals  0.145 $200,000 $21,500 
5-00732-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 7

 0.000

874 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC C. WOODS
CARRIE C. WOODS
874 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $113,400 R  0.145 $134,900 

$113,400 Totals  0.145 $134,900 $21,500 
5-00733-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 8

 0.000

870 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JOHNATHAN HAMMETT
870 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $132,300 R  0.145 $153,800 

$132,300 Totals  0.145 $153,800 $21,500 
5-00734-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 9

 0.000

866 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. VOLDSNESS
LAURA M. VOLDSNESS
866 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $140,700 R  0.165 $163,200 

$140,700 Totals  0.165 $163,200 $22,500 
5-00735-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 S 138' OF LOT 10

 0.000

862 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL H. RYSDAM
BRITTANY E. VANDYKE
862 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $253,600 R  0.195 $278,100 

$253,600 Totals  0.195 $278,100 $24,500 
5-00736-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 11

 0.000

858 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R. BARRIBEAU
858 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $214,300 R  0.179 $237,800 

$214,300 Totals  0.179 $237,800 $23,500 
5-00737-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 12

 0.000

854 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE CAMPBELL
HERBERT SCOTT JR
854 6TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $177,000 R  0.168 $200,000 

$177,000 Totals  0.168 $200,000 $23,000 
5-00738-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 13

 0.000

850 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JANET MACDONALD
850 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $118,400 R  0.138 $139,400 

$118,400 Totals  0.138 $139,400 $21,000 
5-00739-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 14

 0.000

853 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY A. FRANZMEIER
853 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $168,900 R  0.156 $190,900 

$168,900 Totals  0.156 $190,900 $22,000 
5-00740-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 15

 0.000

859 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. COLLIPP
859 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $145,300 R  0.155 $167,300 

$145,300 Totals  0.155 $167,300 $22,000 
5-00741-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 16 & N 3.5' OF LOT 10

 0.000

867 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

THE ROBIN AND MELISA 
SPRANGERS
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $117,900 R  0.119 $135,900 

$117,900 Totals  0.119 $135,900 $18,000 
5-00742-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 17

 0.000

871 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

HOWARD ROHDE JR
871 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $124,300 R  0.119 $142,300 

$124,300 Totals  0.119 $142,300 $18,000 
5-00743-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 18

 0.000

875 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL M. CARPENTER
875 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$18,000 $148,100 R  0.119 $166,100 

$148,100 Totals  0.119 $166,100 $18,000 
5-00744-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 19

 0.000

879 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

JERRY E. MAAS
879 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $220,000 R  0.119 $238,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.119 $238,000 $18,000 
5-00745-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 20

 0.000

883 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY LYNN N. THRESHER
883 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $188,300 R  0.134 $208,800 

$188,300 Totals  0.134 $208,800 $20,500 
5-00746-00

ASSESSOR'S SUB NO. 1 LOT 21

 0.000

887 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. SPIELBAUER
887 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $129,000 R  0.274 $158,000 

$129,000 Totals  0.274 $158,000 $29,000 
5-00747-00

LUX PLAT E 130.2' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

636 London St

Acres:Section: 

HANNAH T. KUPLACK
636 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $139,500 R  0.169 $162,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.169 $162,500 $23,000 
5-00748-00

LUX PLAT W 80' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

884 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

CAITLAN R. HOEFLER
884 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $178,800 R  0.169 $201,800 

$178,800 Totals  0.169 $201,800 $23,000 
5-00749-00

LUX PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

878 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

TROY J. BUSS
878 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $91,700 R  0.169 $114,700 

$91,700 Totals  0.169 $114,700 $23,000 
5-00750-00

LUX PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

872 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN M. ABENDROTH
872 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,000 $142,500 R  0.169 $165,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.169 $165,500 $23,000 
5-00751-00

LUX PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

866 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. PEDERSEN
866 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $141,800 R  0.169 $164,800 

$141,800 Totals  0.169 $164,800 $23,000 
5-00752-00

LUX PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

860 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN HOUTS III
MARITA HOUTS
860 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $290,600 R  0.166 $313,100 

$290,600 Totals  0.166 $313,100 $22,500 
5-00753-00

LUX PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

852 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. DAVIS
TRINA L. DAVIS
852 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $174,000 R  0.208 $199,000 

$174,000 Totals  0.208 $199,000 $25,000 
5-00754-00

LUX PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

628 London St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN WATKINS
628 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $141,200 R  0.208 $166,200 

$141,200 Totals  0.208 $166,200 $25,000 
5-00755-00

LUX PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

624 London St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P. STALSBERG
MAGGIE M. STALSBERG
624 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $169,100 R  0.167 $191,600 

$169,100 Totals  0.167 $191,600 $22,500 
5-00756-00

LUX PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

890 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN L. BRACKOB
890 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $183,500 R  0.180 $207,000 

$183,500 Totals  0.180 $207,000 $23,500 
5-00757-00

LUX PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

884 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

BIRR INVESTMENTS  LLC
W2273 HICKORY VIEW CT
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$23,500 $227,800 R  0.180 $251,300 

$227,800 Totals  0.180 $251,300 $23,500 
5-00758-00

LUX PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

878 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE NIEVES VERA
MARIA VERA
878 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $173,600 R  0.180 $197,100 

$173,600 Totals  0.180 $197,100 $23,500 
5-00759-00

LUX PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

872 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. QUELLA
872 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $137,900 R  0.180 $161,400 

$137,900 Totals  0.180 $161,400 $23,500 
5-00760-00

LUX PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

866 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN P. LACZNY
LEAH M. LACZNY
866 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $164,600 R  0.180 $188,100 

$164,600 Totals  0.180 $188,100 $23,500 
5-00761-00

LUX PLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

860 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

ALBERT C. WELLER
860 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $171,100 R  0.169 $194,100 

$171,100 Totals  0.169 $194,100 $23,000 
5-00762-00

LUX PLAT E 75' OF LOT 9 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

852 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

SARA K. MARQUARDT
852 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,500 $131,200 R  0.120 $149,700 

$131,200 Totals  0.120 $149,700 $18,500 
5-00763-00

LUX PLAT W 53.5' OF LOT 10 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

849 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE A AND PAULA K WENDLER 
RE
849 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $169,500 R  0.119 $187,500 

$169,500 Totals  0.119 $187,500 $18,000 
5-00764-00

LUX PLAT E 25' OF LOT 10 & W 28' OF LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

857 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MAO LOR
857 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$18,000 $154,600 R  0.119 $172,600 

$154,600 Totals  0.119 $172,600 $18,000 
5-00765-00

LUX PLAT E 52' OF LOT 11 & W 1' OF LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

863 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL S. WILKINSON
863 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $147,700 R  0.119 $165,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.119 $165,700 $18,000 
5-00766-00

LUX PLAT E 53' OF W 54' OF LOT 12 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

867 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS BEVERS
867 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $140,600 R  0.119 $158,600 

$140,600 Totals  0.119 $158,600 $18,000 
5-00767-00

LUX PLAT E 26' OF LOT 12 & W 27' OF LOT 13 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

871 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. PEDERSEN
VICKI PEDERSEN
871 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $131,600 R  0.119 $149,600 

$131,600 Totals  0.119 $149,600 $18,000 
5-00768-00

LUX PLAT E 53' OF LOT 13 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

875 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC SESSIONS
875 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $145,100 R  0.180 $168,600 

$145,100 Totals  0.180 $168,600 $23,500 
5-00769-00

LUX PLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

879 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

PETER SCHMIDT
879 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $131,300 R  0.180 $154,800 

$131,300 Totals  0.180 $154,800 $23,500 
5-00770-00

LUX PLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

885 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. WOJAHN
885 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $140,300 R  0.125 $159,300 

$140,300 Totals  0.125 $159,300 $19,000 
5-00771-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

654 London St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY L. DEBRIYN
DEVIN N. DEBRIYN
654 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,500 $168,900 R  0.250 $196,400 

$168,900 Totals  0.250 $196,400 $27,500 
5-00772-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 2 & 3 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

650 London St

Acres:Section: 

MARK S. KONRAD
650 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $180,600 R  0.155 $202,600 

$180,600 Totals  0.155 $202,600 $22,000 
5-00773-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

889 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD KLAPPER II
ANDREA KLAPPER
889 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $152,200 R  0.155 $174,200 

$152,200 Totals  0.155 $174,200 $22,000 
5-00774-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

885 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. WING
885 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $178,900 R  0.155 $200,900 

$178,900 Totals  0.155 $200,900 $22,000 
5-00775-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

881 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

AARON M. IVERSON
881 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $105,900 R  0.155 $127,900 

$105,900 Totals  0.155 $127,900 $22,000 
5-00776-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

877 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK C. JANSEN
877 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $141,700 R  0.155 $163,700 

$141,700 Totals  0.155 $163,700 $22,000 
5-00777-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

873 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE BIRLING
MICHELLE BIRLING
873 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $184,400 R  0.155 $206,400 

$184,400 Totals  0.155 $206,400 $22,000 
5-00778-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

869 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

DEREK J. GLASER
869 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $144,900 R  0.155 $166,900 

$144,900 Totals  0.155 $166,900 $22,000 
5-00779-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 10 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

865 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL P. ZUNIGA
865 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $87,000 R  0.234 $113,500 

$87,000 Totals  0.234 $113,500 $26,500 
5-00780-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 11 & E 25' OF LOT 
12 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

861 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

MADEKA PROPERTIES  INC
N1430 GREENDALE RD
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $96,400 R  0.231 $122,900 

$96,400 Totals  0.231 $122,900 $26,500 
5-00782-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 13 & W 24' OF LOT 
12 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

855 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

EMMY L. HECHEL
855 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $145,300 R  0.135 $165,800 

$145,300 Totals  0.135 $165,800 $20,500 
5-00783-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 14 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

853 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID S. JACOBSON
853 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $104,700 R  0.135 $125,200 

$104,700 Totals  0.135 $125,200 $20,500 
5-00784-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 15 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

849 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY L. WITTMANN
849 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $117,300 R  0.135 $137,800 

$117,300 Totals  0.135 $137,800 $20,500 
5-00785-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 16 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

845 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB A. LAMBIE
845 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $152,200 R  0.135 $172,700 

$152,200 Totals  0.135 $172,700 $20,500 
5-00786-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 17 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

841 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CHRIS SCOVRONSKI
841 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,500 $181,700 R  0.135 $202,200 

$181,700 Totals  0.135 $202,200 $20,500 
5-00787-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 18 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

837 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

RAEGAN R. RUHNKE
837 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $165,000 R  0.135 $185,500 

$165,000 Totals  0.135 $185,500 $20,500 
5-00788-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 19 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

833 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

GLW INVESTMENTS  LLC
N2555 IMMEL RD
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $142,700 R  0.135 $163,200 

$142,700 Totals  0.135 $163,200 $20,500 
5-00789-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 20 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

829 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JANINE HERMAN
829 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $16,000 R  0.135 $36,500 

$16,000 Totals  0.135 $36,500 $20,500 
5-00790-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 21 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

825 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JANINE C. HERMAN
829 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $183,400 R  0.135 $203,900 

$183,400 Totals  0.135 $203,900 $20,500 
5-00791-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 22 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

821 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

GRANT JAMRON
821 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $155,700 R  0.135 $176,200 

$155,700 Totals  0.135 $176,200 $20,500 
5-00792-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 23 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

817 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. GORZELITZ
817 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $197,700 R  0.135 $218,200 

$197,700 Totals  0.135 $218,200 $20,500 
5-00793-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 24 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

813 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE C. DELANEY
813 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,500 $161,800 R  0.135 $182,300 

$161,800 Totals  0.135 $182,300 $20,500 
5-00794-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 25 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

809 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY T. SCHURER
809 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $108,200 R  0.135 $128,700 

$108,200 Totals  0.135 $128,700 $20,500 
5-00795-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 26 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

805 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA KRANZUSCH
805 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $162,700 R  0.135 $183,200 

$162,700 Totals  0.135 $183,200 $20,500 
5-00796-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 27 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

801 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CASEY CHASE
801 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $139,300 R  0.157 $161,300 

$139,300 Totals  0.157 $161,300 $22,000 
5-00797-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.000

635 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

AB REAL ESTATE VENTURES  LLC
300 N MAIN ST STE 300
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $101,900 R  0.156 $123,900 

$101,900 Totals  0.156 $123,900 $22,000 
5-00798-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.000

639 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE G. HUMSKI
639 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $100,100 R  0.156 $122,100 

$100,100 Totals  0.156 $122,100 $22,000 
5-00799-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

643 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY S. DIEDRICH
643 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $78,000 R  0.157 $100,000 

$78,000 Totals  0.157 $100,000 $22,000 
5-00800-00

HOFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

647 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SEIDL
8879 PIONEER RD
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $144,300 R  0.230 $170,800 

$144,300 Totals  0.230 $170,800 $26,500 
5-00801-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 550' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

808 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH L. ABRAMS
BRADELY D. ABRAMS
808 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $270,000 R  0.230 $296,500 

$270,000 Totals  0.230 $296,500 $26,500 
5-00802-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 500' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

810 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN BROWN
KAYLA LOVELL
810 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $106,200 R  0.231 $132,700 

$106,200 Totals  0.231 $132,700 $26,500 
5-00803-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 450' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

814 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JAY JACKSON
814 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $107,500 R  0.231 $134,000 

$107,500 Totals  0.231 $134,000 $26,500 
5-00804-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 400' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

818 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

THEOBALD APPLETON RENTALS  
LLC
N4174 GARVEY AVE
FREEDOM  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $100,300 R  0.231 $126,800 

$100,300 Totals  0.231 $126,800 $26,500 
5-00805-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 350' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

822 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL DEBRUYNE
822 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $112,500 R  0.231 $139,000 

$112,500 Totals  0.231 $139,000 $26,500 
5-00806-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 300' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

824 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. GURLIK
824 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $196,200 R  0.231 $222,700 

$196,200 Totals  0.231 $222,700 $26,500 
5-00807-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 250' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

826 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

BRENNA K. SWANSON
ERIC D. ALLEN
826 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 566 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $107,800 R  0.232 $134,300 

$107,800 Totals  0.232 $134,300 $26,500 
5-00808-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 200' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

830 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. ACKERMAN
812 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $168,400 R  0.232 $194,900 

$168,400 Totals  0.232 $194,900 $26,500 
5-00809-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 150' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

834 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN LEVANDOWSKI
834 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $153,000 R  0.232 $179,500 

$153,000 Totals  0.232 $179,500 $26,500 
5-00810-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 100' OF S 225' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

838 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY B. WARNER
BARBARA L. WARNER
1852 SUSAN AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $130,200 R  0.232 $156,700 

$130,200 Totals  0.232 $156,700 $26,500 
5-00811-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF S 225' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  10 EXCL S 25'

 0.000

842 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. GYRION
842 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.333 $0 

$0 Totals  0.333 $0 $0 
5-00812-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 LOTS 
15 & 22 ALSO W 33.65' OF LOTS 16 & 21

 0.000

Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
MANITOWOC STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $140,700 R  0.166 $163,200 

$140,700 Totals  0.166 $163,200 $22,500 
5-00813-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 LOT 16 
EXCL W 33.65'

 0.000

609 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

LUANNE KEDDELL
609 MANITOWOC ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $90,800 R  0.126 $109,800 

$90,800 Totals  0.126 $109,800 $19,000 
5-00814-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 50' 
OF LOT 17

 0.000

805 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

DEREK KASPER
805 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,000 $154,700 R  0.125 $173,700 

$154,700 Totals  0.125 $173,700 $19,000 
5-00815-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50' 
OF LOT 17

 0.125

809 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

BRAD C. NATION
TONYA L. NATION
809 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54982

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $134,500 R  0.125 $153,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.125 $153,500 $19,000 
5-00816-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 50' 
OF LOT 18

 0.125

813 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

CAMBRIA LOOMANS
813 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $92,500 R  0.125 $111,500 

$92,500 Totals  0.125 $111,500 $19,000 
5-00817-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50' 
OF LOT 18

 0.125

817 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. SCHLOSSER
817 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $166,400 R  0.253 $194,400 

$166,400 Totals  0.253 $194,400 $28,000 
5-00818-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 LOT 19

 0.253

816 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. KETCHUM
816 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $180,400 R  0.119 $198,400 

$180,400 Totals  0.119 $198,400 $18,000 
5-00820-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 48' 
OF LOT 20

 0.119

806 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J. SMITH
JACLYN J. ANDERSON
806 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $120,200 R  0.134 $140,700 

$120,200 Totals  0.134 $140,700 $20,500 
5-00821-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 LOT 20 
EXCL E 48'

 0.134

804 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SMITH INVESTMENT GROUP  LLC
N1765 BROOKHILL DR
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $129,900 R  0.164 $152,400 

$129,900 Totals  0.164 $152,400 $22,500 
5-00822-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 LOT 21 
EXCL W 33.65'

 0.164

800 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

SALOMON ZUNIGA
MARIA ZUNIGA
1305 LUCERNE DR APT 9
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,500 $145,000 R  0.126 $164,500 

$145,000 Totals  0.126 $164,500 $19,500 
5-00823-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50' 
OF S 110' OF LOT 23

 0.126

830 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY R. NOTINO
830 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $96,400 R  0.279 $125,900 

$96,400 Totals  0.279 $125,900 $29,500 
5-00824-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 COMM 
AT SW COR OF LOT 23 TH E 70' TO POB TH N 110', 
TH W 10', TH N 31.48', TH E 93.7', TH S 141.39', TH W

 0.279

828 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. HECKER
IYE M. HECKER
2330 BARBARA AVE
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $114,100 R  0.177 $137,600 

$114,100 Totals  0.177 $137,600 $23,500 
5-00825-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 70' 
OF S 110' OF LOT 23

 0.177

820 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

BRIEANNA M. PORATH
820 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $202,100 R  0.124 $221,100 

$202,100 Totals  0.124 $221,100 $19,000 
5-00826-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50' 
OF N 106.8' OF S 216.8' OF LOT 23

 0.124

837 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D. SCHILLEMAN
VANG THAO
837 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,000 $113,200 R  0.124 $132,200 

$113,200 Totals  0.124 $132,200 $19,000 
5-00827-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 50' 
OF E 100' OF N 106.8' OF S 216.8' OF LOT 23

 0.124

831 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

TAMI L. MATHES
831 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $190,300 R  0.165 $212,800 

$190,300 Totals  0.165 $212,800 $22,500 
5-00828-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 COMM 
AT NW COR LOT 23 TH E 60 TO POB TH E 93.7', TH S 
75.08', TH W 93.7' TH N 75.02' TO POB

 0.165

829 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

JNK BELL PROPERTIES  LLC
1475 N LAKE ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $210,100 R  0.150 $231,600 

$210,100 Totals  0.150 $231,600 $21,500 
5-00829-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 60' 
OF N 106.8' OF S 216.8' OF LOT 23

 0.150

821 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

JOHNNY THAO
KATHLEEN THAO
821 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,000 $140,800 R  0.117 $158,800 

$140,800 Totals  0.117 $158,800 $18,000 
5-00830-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50.8' 
OF S 101.15' OF N 227.3' OF LOT 23

 0.117

836 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE E. KOLGEN
836 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $126,800 R  0.117 $144,800 

$126,800 Totals  0.117 $144,800 $18,000 
5-00831-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50.8' 
OF W 203' OF S 101.15' OF N 227.3' OF LOT 23

 0.117

832 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK G. JANDA
KATHLEEN D. JANDA
832 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $144,400 R  0.117 $162,400 

$144,400 Totals  0.117 $162,400 $18,000 
5-00832-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50.8' 
OF W 152.2' OF S 101.15' OF N 227.30' OF LOT 23

 0.117

828 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. LAUBER
SAMANTHA J. LAUBER
828 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $135,700 R  0.117 $153,700 

$135,700 Totals  0.117 $153,700 $18,000 
5-00833-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 51' 
OF W 101.4' OF S 101.15' OF N 227.3' OF LOT 23

 0.117

824 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD BENTLEY
824 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $157,100 R  0.116 $174,600 

$157,100 Totals  0.116 $174,600 $17,500 
5-00834-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 50.4' 
OF S 101.15' OF N 227.3' OF LOT 23

 0.116

820 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

DALE JOHNSON
820 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $131,800 R  0.117 $149,800 

$131,800 Totals  0.117 $149,800 $18,000 
5-00835-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50.8' 
OF S 101.15' OF N 126.15' OF LOT 23

 0.117

833 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

LYN M. TYE
833 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $132,200 R  0.117 $150,200 

$132,200 Totals  0.117 $150,200 $18,000 
5-00836-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50.8' 
OF W 203' OF N 126.15' OF LOT 23, EXCL N 25' 
THEREOF

 0.117

829 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A. KROMM
DAWN M. KROMM
829 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,000 $123,100 R  0.117 $141,100 

$123,100 Totals  0.117 $141,100 $18,000 
5-00837-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50.8' 
OF W 152.2' OF S 101.15' OF N 126.15' OF LOT 23

 0.117

825 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

LISA SCHLICHTING
825 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$18,000 $108,900 R  0.117 $126,900 

$108,900 Totals  0.117 $126,900 $18,000 
5-00838-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 51' 
OF W 101.4' OF S 101.15' OF N 126.15' OF LOT 23

 0.117

823 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E. COON
TUESDAY COON
823 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $184,200 R  0.116 $201,700 

$184,200 Totals  0.116 $201,700 $17,500 
5-00839-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 50.4' 
OF S 101.15' OF N 126.15' OF LOT 23

 0.116

819 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

TRINA J. KRABLEAN
PAUL F. KRABLEAN
819 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $203,600 R  0.202 $228,600 

$203,600 Totals  0.202 $228,600 $25,000 
5-00841-00

ROUND'S ADDITION  SUBD OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10  LOT 
24 AND THE W 30' OF THE S 110' OF LOT 25

 0.202

834 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M. BAUMAN
CAROL L. BAUMAN
834 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $81,000 R  0.126 $100,500 

$81,000 Totals  0.126 $100,500 $19,500 
5-00842-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50' 
OF S 110' OF LOT 25

 0.126

846 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

MARK G. HOHEISEL
KRISTI L. HOHEISEL
2416 TRUMPETER SWAN LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $165,000 R  0.219 $191,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.219 $191,000 $26,000 
5-00843-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 THE E 
86.8' OF THE W 116.8' OF THE S 110' OF LOT 25

 0.000

842 Sixth St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. HOPFENSPERGER
LISA A. BECHER
842 SIXTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $153,700 R  0.141 $174,700 

$153,700 Totals  0.141 $174,700 $21,000 
5-00845-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 56.8' 
OF N 107' OF S 217.2' OF LOT 25 & PART OF 
ROOSEVELT ST. DESC V974 P614, R.O.D.

 0.000

847 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA LIEBHAUSER
847 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$20,500 $198,500 R  0.136 $219,000 

$198,500 Totals  0.136 $219,000 $20,500 
5-00846-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 55' 
OF W 110' OF N 107' OF S 217' OF LOT 25

 0.000

845 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE A. RASKA
845 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,500 $162,300 R  0.136 $182,800 

$162,300 Totals  0.136 $182,800 $20,500 
5-00847-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 55' 
OF N 107' OF S 217' OF LOT 25

 0.000

841 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY D. MATTSON
841 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,000 $116,700 R  0.136 $137,700 

$116,700 Totals  0.136 $137,700 $21,000 
5-00848-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 56.8' 
OF S 101.1' OF N 227.2' OF LOT 25 EX PART DESC 
V972 P221 & W 3.5' OF LOT 9 BLOCK 2 LUX PLAT

 0.000

848 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. LAMBIE
848 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $122,900 R  0.126 $142,400 

$122,900 Totals  0.126 $142,400 $19,500 
5-00849-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 55' 
OF W 110' OF S 101.1' OF N 227.2' OF LOT 25

 0.000

842 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS R. WIRGAU
NICOLE A. WIRGAU
842 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $181,400 R  0.126 $200,900 

$181,400 Totals  0.126 $200,900 $19,500 
5-00850-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 55' 
OF S 101.1' OF N 227.2' OF LOT 25

 0.000

840 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD T. ELMER
840 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$20,000 $149,100 R  0.130 $169,100 

$149,100 Totals  0.130 $169,100 $20,000 
5-00851-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 56.8' 
OF S 101.1' OF N 126.1' OF LOT 25

 0.000

845 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

SEAN P. DALL
845 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$19,500 $125,300 R  0.126 $144,800 

$125,300 Totals  0.126 $144,800 $19,500 
5-00852-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 55' 
OF W 110' OF S 101.1' OF N 126.1' OF LOT 25

 0.000

841 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. OPPOR
841 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$19,500 $112,100 R  0.126 $131,600 

$112,100 Totals  0.126 $131,600 $19,500 
5-00853-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 55' 
OF S 101' OF N 126.1' OF LOT 25

 0.000

837 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L. HINSKE
837 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $121,400 R  0.115 $138,900 

$121,400 Totals  0.115 $138,900 $17,500 
5-00854-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50' 
OF S 100' OF LOT 26

 0.000

816 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

813 PROPERTIES  LLC
611 N LYNNDALE DR STE 180
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $107,800 R  0.115 $125,300 

$107,800 Totals  0.115 $125,300 $17,500 
5-00855-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 50' 
OF E 100' OF S 100' OF LOT 26

 0.000

812 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. MENTZEL
812 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $150,900 R  0.230 $177,400 

$150,900 Totals  0.230 $177,400 $26,500 
5-00856-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 100' 
OF S 100' OF LOT 26

 0.000

804 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

CALVIN R. FISCHER
804 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $106,000 R  0.115 $123,500 

$106,000 Totals  0.115 $123,500 $17,500 
5-00858-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50' 
OF N 100' OF LOT 26

 0.000

815 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. BARTELME
815 MARQUETTE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $178,800 R  0.115 $196,300 

$178,800 Totals  0.115 $196,300 $17,500 
5-00859-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 50' 
OF E 100' OF N 100' OF LOT 26

 0.000

813 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER FARLEY
MELISSA FARLEY
813 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $9,300 R  0.115 $26,800 

$9,300 Totals  0.115 $26,800 $17,500 
5-00860-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 E 50' 
OF W 100' OF N 100' OF LOT 26

 0.000

809 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE T. PAWLOWSKI
805 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 573 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,500 $177,000 R  0.115 $194,500 

$177,000 Totals  0.115 $194,500 $17,500 
5-00861-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 W 50' 
OF N 100' OF LOT 26

 0.000

805 Marquette St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE AHRENS
805 MARQUETTE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $98,900 R  0.152 $120,900 

$98,900 Totals  0.152 $120,900 $22,000 
5-00862-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 BLOCK 
10 N1/2 OF LOT 27 & N1/2 OF THE EAST 16.35' OF 
LOT 28

 0.000

627 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

SEXTON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST 
130 HILLTOP DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$17,500 $110,700 R  0.115 $128,200 

$110,700 Totals  0.115 $128,200 $17,500 
5-00863-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 S1/2 
OF LOT 27

 0.000

800 Roosevelt St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL L. TRADER
800 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$500 $0 R  0.038 $500 

$0 Totals  0.038 $500 $500 
5-00864-00

ROUND'S ADDITION SUB OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10 S1/2 
OF E 16.35' OF LOT 28 & W 33.65' OF LOT 28 ALSO E 
32.35' OF LOT 29

 0.000

Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL L. TRADER
VICKI TRADER
800 ROOSEVELT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$58,000 $385,600 C  0.363 $443,600 

$385,600 Totals  0.363 $443,600 $58,000 
5-00865-00

PLAT OF SURVEY OF PART OF LOT 15 OF PORSCHE 
PLAT DATED 6-9-1979 
AND DESC IN DOC #1121302 R.O.D.

 0.000

1200 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

PLANK MINI-MART  LLC
1200 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,500 $125,800 R  0.014 $132,300 

$125,800 Totals  0.014 $132,300 $6,500 
5-00866-01

EAST TOWNE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT A AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #566904 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

723 Melissa St Unit A

Acres:Section: 

DENISE BOEDECKER
723 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,500 $126,100 R  0.014 $132,600 

$126,100 Totals  0.014 $132,600 $6,500 
5-00866-02

EAST TOWNE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT B AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #566904 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

721 Melissa St Unit B

Acres:Section: 

AMY SCHAUF
721 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$6,500 $126,100 R  0.014 $132,600 

$126,100 Totals  0.014 $132,600 $6,500 
5-00866-03

EAST TOWNE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT C AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #566904 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

719 Melissa St Unit C

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA L. KNUTSON
719 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,500 $126,100 R  0.014 $132,600 

$126,100 Totals  0.014 $132,600 $6,500 
5-00866-04

EAST TOWNE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT D AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #566904 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

717 Melissa St Unit D

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P. EBBEN
717 MELISSA ST UNIT D
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,500 $129,800 R  0.014 $136,300 

$129,800 Totals  0.014 $136,300 $6,500 
5-00866-05

EAST TOWNE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT E AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #566904 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

715 Melissa St Unit E

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT PETERMAN
KAREN PETERMAN
715 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,500 $126,400 R  0.013 $132,900 

$126,400 Totals  0.013 $132,900 $6,500 
5-00866-06

EAST TOWNE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT F AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #566904 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1074 Manitowoc Rd Unit F

Acres:Section: 

SHANE L. SCHAMPERS
1074 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,500 $128,900 R  0.013 $135,400 

$128,900 Totals  0.013 $135,400 $6,500 
5-00866-07

EAST TOWNE CONDOMIMIUMS UNIT G AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #566904 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1070 Manitowoc Rd Unit G

Acres:Section: 

SARAH A. BROWN
1071 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,500 $126,400 R  0.013 $132,900 

$126,400 Totals  0.013 $132,900 $6,500 
5-00866-08

EAST TOWNE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT H AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #566904 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1064 Manitowoc Rd Unit H

Acres:Section: 

JANE M. KOEPPEL
1064 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,500 $126,400 R  0.013 $132,900 

$126,400 Totals  0.013 $132,900 $6,500 
5-00866-09

EAST TOWNE CONDOMINIUMS UNIT I AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #566904 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1060 Manitowoc Rd Unit I

Acres:Section: 

JEANETTE M WECKERLE 
REVOCABLE 
1060 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$75,000 $133,100 C  0.508 $208,100 

$133,100 Totals  0.508 $208,100 $75,000 
5-00867-00

SEC 13 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #706 REC AS DOC 
#544494 R.O.D.

 0.000

1010 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. THEISEN
514 N MEADE ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary S
School 3430

$26,500 $93,500 R  0.414 $120,000 

$93,500 Totals  0.414 $120,000 $26,500 
5-00870-01

SEC 12 T20N R17E  LOT 1 OF CSM #1077 REC AS 
DOC #583640, EXCL THE S 15' THEREOF AS DESC 
IN DOC #659389 R.O.D.

 0.000

1587 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

LYNN ANN WENTZEL
1587 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,000 $115,200 R  0.347 $140,200 

$115,200 Totals  0.347 $140,200 $25,000 
5-00870-02

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #1077 REC AS 
DOC #583640 R.O.D.

 0.000

974 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW D. KONETZKE
974 ONEIDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,000 $83,400 R  0.347 $108,400 

$83,400 Totals  0.347 $108,400 $25,000 
5-00870-03

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 3 OF CSM #1077  REC AS 
DOC #583640 R.O.D.

 0.000

956 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. BIRLING
DEBORAH BIRLING
956 S ONEIDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,000 $82,600 R  0.347 $107,600 

$82,600 Totals  0.347 $107,600 $25,000 
5-00870-04

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 4 OF CSM #1077  REC AS 
DOC #583640 R.O.D.

 0.000

946 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. ALLEN
DAVID REW
946 ONEIDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,000 $1,000 C  0.347 $26,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.347 $26,000 $25,000 
5-00870-05

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #1078  REC AS 
DOC #583641 R.O.D.

 0.000

Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

FIVE OAKS PARK  LLC
1830 E EDGEWOOD DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,000 $64,200 R  0.347 $89,200 

$64,200 Totals  0.347 $89,200 $25,000 
5-00870-06

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #1078 REC AS 
DOC #583641 R.O.D.

 0.000

918 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. COENEN
2030C AMERICAN DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$25,000 $98,600 R  0.346 $123,600 

$98,600 Totals  0.346 $123,600 $25,000 
5-00870-07

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 3 OF CSM #1078 REC AS 
DOC #583641 R.O.D.

 0.000

908 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

WISCOMPTON RENTALS  LLC
156 DARBOY ST
KIMBERLY  WI 54136

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  0.013 $0 

$0 Totals  0.013 $0 $0 
5-00870-08

SEC 12 T20N R17E THAT PART OF SE-SE AS DESC 
IN DOC 588073 R.O.D.

 0.000

Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DOT
PO BOX 28080
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

Sanitary S
School 3430

$27,500 $184,500 R  0.463 $212,000 

$184,500 Totals  0.463 $212,000 $27,500 
5-00871-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF SE-SE N 100' OF S 1028' 
OF E 234.5' & THE S 15' OF LOT 1 OF CSM #1077 
REC AS DOC #583640 R.O.D.

 0.000

1024 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

RF RENTALS  LLC
W6121 SHERWOOD POINT DR
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary S
School 3430

$27,000 $198,900 R  0.426 $225,900 

$198,900 Totals  0.426 $225,900 $27,000 
5-00872-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E N 92 ' OF S 928 ' OF E 234.5 ' OF 
SE SE

 0.000

1014 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH MITCHELL
1014 ONEIDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,000 $164,300 R  0.352 $189,300 

$164,300 Totals  0.352 $189,300 $25,000 
5-00873-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 3 OF CSM #4324 REC AS 
DOC #1068402 R.O.D.

 0.000

982 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

LISA ANN JACOBSON
982 ONEIDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,500 $193,000 R  0.370 $218,500 

$193,000 Totals  0.370 $218,500 $25,500 
5-00873-01

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #4324 REC AS 
DOC #1068402 R.O.D.

 0.000

996 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

ENRIQUE LEON
996 ONEIDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,500 $204,000 R  0.370 $229,500 

$204,000 Totals  0.370 $229,500 $25,500 
5-00873-02

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #4324 REC AS 
DOC #1068402 R.O.D.

 0.000

990 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN E. SCOTT
PENNY J. SCOTT
990 ONEIDA ST
MENAHSA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$25,000 $107,900 R  0.347 $132,900 

$107,900 Totals  0.347 $132,900 $25,000 
5-00874-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E N 75' OF S 525' OF W 234.5' OF 
SE-SE

 0.000

964 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

CORY WEGE
BRENDA L. WEGE
964 ONEIDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,000 $128,200 R  0.347 $153,200 

$128,200 Totals  0.347 $153,200 $25,000 
5-00875-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E N 75' OF S 225' OF E 234.5' OF 
SE-SE

 0.000

926 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN JENS
926 S ONEIDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$48,000 $245,600 R  0.719 $293,600 

$245,600 Totals  0.719 $293,600 $48,000 
5-00876-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #4251 REC AS DOC #1059215 
WINNEBAGO COUNTY R.O.D.

 0.000

1475 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRED TESCH
EILEEN TESCH
1475 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$18,000 $144,800 R  0.167 $162,800 

$144,800 Totals  0.167 $162,800 $18,000 
5-00876-01

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #5546 REC AS 
DOC #1320699 R.O.D.

 0.000

962 Barbara Ann Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON R. DAY
962 BARBARA ANN CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$18,000 $144,800 R  0.167 $162,800 

$144,800 Totals  0.167 $162,800 $18,000 
5-00876-02

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #5546 REC AS 
DOC #1320699 R.O.D.

 0.000

970 Barbara Ann Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAY K. GREVE
970 BARBARA ANN CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$18,000 $147,300 R  0.167 $165,300 

$147,300 Totals  0.167 $165,300 $18,000 
5-00876-03

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 3 OF CSM #5546 REC AS 
DOC #1320699 R.O.D.

 0.000

978 Barbara Ann Ct

Acres:Section: 

TERRI L. KRUEGER
978 BARBARA ANN CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$20,000 $158,300 R  0.182 $178,300 

$158,300 Totals  0.182 $178,300 $20,000 
5-00876-04

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 4 OF CSM #5546 REC AS 
DOC #1320699 R.O.D.

 0.000

986 Barbara Ann Ct

Acres:Section: 

TANYA D. KRUEGER
986 BARBARA ANN CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$36,500 $130,500 R  0.378 $167,000 

$130,500 Totals  0.378 $167,000 $36,500 
5-00877-01

SEC 12 T20N R17E  LOT 1 OF OF CSM #1076 REC AS 
DOC #583639 R.O.D.

 0.000

1463 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

SASQUATCH ASSETS  LLC  A WISCO
2315 SAHALEE DR W
SAMMAMISH  WA 98074

Sanitary S
School 3430

$224,500 $791,400 C  1.516 $1,015,900 

$791,400 Totals  1.516 $1,015,900 $224,500 
5-00880-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #5705 REC AS DOC #1351072 
WINNEBAGO COUNTY R.O.D.

 1.516

880 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

CAMP GLADE  LLC
PO BOX 319
DALE  WI 54931

Sanitary S
School 3430

$88,500 $198,900 R  1.229 $287,400 

$198,900 Totals  1.229 $287,400 $88,500 
5-00886-00

VAN GROLL SUBDIVISION LOT 9 & W 41.5' OF E 234.5' 
& W 20' OF E 53' OF THAT PRT NE-NE SEC 13 T20N 
R17E LYG BET N & S LN OF LOT 9 OF ABOVE 

 0.000

834 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER SUMNICHT TRUST
6895 SUNSET TRL
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary S
School 3430

$68,300 $0 C  0.784 $68,300 

$0 Totals  0.784 $68,300 $68,300 
5-00888-01

NE-NE OF SEC 13 T20N R17E COM AT NE COR SEC 
13, TH S 737.80' ALG E LN NE1/4, TH N 89* W 80' TO 
W R/W OF HWY 10, BEING THE POB, TH S 205.25', TH 

 0.000

Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER SUMNICHT TRUST
6895 SUNSET TRL
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  0.045 $0 

$0 Totals  0.045 $0 $0 
5-00889-01

VAN GROLL SUBDIVISION PART LOTS 11 & 12 AS 
DESC IN DOC 588075 R.O.D.

 0.000

Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DOT
PO BOX 28080
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

Sanitary S
School 3430

$1,184,000 $1,925,900 C  67.661 $3,109,900 

$1,925,900 Totals  67.661 $3,109,900 $1,184,000 
5-00890-00

VAN GROLL SUBDIVISION LOT 6  AND W 20' OF E 53' 
LYING BETW N & S LN OF LOT 6 ALSO THAT PRT OF 
NE1/4 SEC 13 LYING N & W OF

 0.000

850 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

FIVE OAKS PARK  LLC
1830 E EDGEWOOD DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$33,500 $304,100 R  0.306 $337,600 

$304,100 Totals  0.306 $337,600 $33,500 
5-00895-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7729

 0.000

1251 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

GRAHME JOSEPH RETZLAFF
HALEY NICOLE NORTON
1251 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XO  10.526 $0 

$0 Totals  10.526 $0 $0 
5-00897-00

SEC 13 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NW COM NE COR W 
507.8 ' S27DG4'E 139.93 ' S62DG56'W TO A POINT S 
626.11 ' E 585.9 ' N TO POB

 0.000

Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

HECKRODT WETLAND RESERVE  
INC
1305 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.423 $0 

$0 Totals  0.423 $0 $0 
5-00898-00

SEC 13 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NW COM AT NE 
COR OF NW1/4 TH W ALG N LN NW1/4 507.8' TO CTR 
LN MANITOWOC RD, TH S27*4' E 139.93', TH S62*56' 

 0.000

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

HECKRODT WETLAND RESERVE  
INC
1305 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $92,300 R  0.331 $123,800 

$92,300 Totals  0.331 $123,800 $31,500 
5-00900-00

SEC 13 T20N R17E PART OF NW-NW COM C/L HWY 
114 1815.9' W OF E1/4 LN N TO C/L OF ROAD, NELY 
ALG C/L 200' TO POB, NELY 120', SELY 153' ,SWLY 

 0.000

1165 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

CASSIDY S. FANCHER
CHARIT FANCHER
213 STONEFIELD DR
LAKE MILLS  WI 53551

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $164,900 R  0.262 $193,400 

$164,900 Totals  0.262 $193,400 $28,500 
5-00901-00

SEC 13 T20N R17E PART OF NW-NW COM C/L HWY 
114 1815.9' W OF E1/4 LINE TO C/L OF ROAD NELY 
105' TO POB, NELY 95' ,SELY 153' ,SWLY 95', NWLY 

 0.000

1175 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH C. BROST
1175 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$34,500 $103,600 R  0.400 $138,100 

$103,600 Totals  0.400 $138,100 $34,500 
5-00902-00

PORSCHE PLAT PART OF LOTS 12 & 13 DESC DOC 
#607177 R.O.D.

 0.000

1306 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

611 PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 7312
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary S
School 3430

$33,000 $0 C  0.369 $33,000 

$0 Totals  0.369 $33,000 $33,000 
5-00902-01

PORSCHE PLAT PART LOTS 14 & 15 AS DESC IN 
DOC #586626 R.O.D.

 0.000

Trader Rd

Acres:Section: 

LEO JIMENEZ
JAMES A. LOPEZ
4708 N DEVONSHIRE DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $287,700 C  0.256 $319,200 

$287,700 Totals  0.256 $319,200 $31,500 
5-00902-02

PORSCHE PLAT PART OF LOTS 13 & 14 AS DESC IN 
DOC #586626 R.O.D.

 0.000

1327 Trader Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINCH ENTERPRISES  LLC
827 W SPENCER ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$49,000 $0 C  0.620 $49,000 

$0 Totals  0.620 $49,000 $49,000 
5-00903-00

LOT 4 OF CSM #3356 REC AS DOC #925841 R.O.D.

 0.000

Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

LEO JIMENEZ
JAMES A. LOPEZ
4708 N DEVONSHIRE DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,500 $148,400 R  0.351 $180,900 

$148,400 Totals  0.351 $180,900 $32,500 
5-00904-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3356 REC AS DOC #925841 R.O.D.

 0.000

1069 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAYCEE K. CHAMPASAK
1069 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$20,000 $138,300 R  0.132 $158,300 

$138,300 Totals  0.132 $158,300 $20,000 
5-00905-00

PORSCHE PLAT PRT OF LOT 15 COM 254.4' SW OF 
INTER OF OLD MANITOWOC RD AND TRADER RD, 
TH SELY 33' TO POB, TH SELY 97', TH SWLY 60', TH 

 0.000

1063 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAYSHENCE KLIMA
DOMINIC KLIMA
1063 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$17,500 $37,800 C  0.154 $55,300 

$37,800 Totals  0.154 $55,300 $17,500 
5-00906-00

PORSCHE PLAT PRT OF LOT 15 COMM AT NW COR 
OF SAID LOT BEING PART OF INTER OF TWO CTR 
LINES OF OLD MANITOWOC RD AND TRADER RD TH 

 0.000

1053 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

BLAINE R. HENKEL
PO BOX 572
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$35,500 $72,300 R  0.426 $107,800 

$72,300 Totals  0.426 $107,800 $35,500 
5-00907-00

PORSCHE PLAT PRT OF LOT 15 COM WLY COR OF 
TRADER PLAT TH S27*42'32" W 254.40', TH 
S62*17'28" E 33', TH S27*42'32" W 132.30' TO POB TH 

 0.000

1033 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

PLANK MINI-MART  LLC
1200 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$27,500 $179,700 R  0.245 $207,200 

$179,700 Totals  0.245 $207,200 $27,500 
5-00908-00

PORSCHE PLAT LOT 1 OF CSM #1406 REC AS DOC 
#632521 R.O.D. ALSO THAT PART DESC AS 
FOLLOWS: COM AT NW CORNER LOT 1 CSM #1406 

 0.000

1290 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW O. KOGLIN
1290 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,000 $16,100 C  0.492 $56,100 

$16,100 Totals  0.492 $56,100 $40,000 
5-00908-01

PORSCHE PLAT LOT 2 OF CSM #3356 REC AS DOC 
#925841 R.O.D.

 0.492

1250 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CRM VENTURES  LLC
N9405 EMILY LN
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$33,000 $0 C  0.403 $33,000 

$0 Totals  0.403 $33,000 $33,000 
5-00908-02

PORSCHE PLAT LOT 3 OF CSM #3356 REC AS DOC 
#925841 R.O.D.

 0.000

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

LEO JIMENEZ
JAMES A. LOPEZ
4708 N DEVONSHIRE DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$20,000 $128,000 R  0.132 $148,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.132 $148,000 $20,000 
5-00909-00

PORSCHE PLAT PART LOTS 13 & 14 COM N/L HWY 
114 S 58* 57' 0"" W 207' FROM E/L LOT 12 NWLY 91.8 ' 
SWLY 63.3 SELY 105.6 ' NELY 54 ' TO POB

 0.000

1292 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS IVORY
1292 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$19,000 $104,400 R  0.125 $123,400 

$104,400 Totals  0.125 $123,400 $19,000 
5-00910-00

PORSCHE PLAT PART LOTS 12 & 13 COM N/L HWY 
114 S59DG57'W 141' FROM E/L LOT 12 NWLY 78' 
SWLY 60' SLY 91.8' TO N/L OF HWY 114 NELY 66' TO 

 0.000

1298 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN R. VANDENWYNGAARD
STEPHANIE L. VANDENWYNGAARD
1298 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.206 $0 

$0 Totals  0.206 $0 $0 
5-00911-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

1129 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.193 $0 

$0 Totals  0.193 $0 $0 
5-00912-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

1125 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary S
School 3430

$24,000 $257,400 R  0.193 $281,400 

$257,400 Totals  0.193 $281,400 $24,000 
5-00913-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

1121 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

OSCAR NOW INVESTMENTS  LLC
534 S LAKE ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$24,000 $254,400 R  0.192 $278,400 

$254,400 Totals  0.192 $278,400 $24,000 
5-00914-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

1117 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

B & N VOSTERS PROPERTIES  LLC
W6033 JESSICA LN
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$0 $0 XC  0.198 $0 

$0 Totals  0.198 $0 $0 
5-00915-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

1113 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.202 $0 

$0 Totals  0.202 $0 $0 
5-00916-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

1109 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary S
School 3430

$26,000 $277,100 R  0.220 $303,100 

$277,100 Totals  0.220 $303,100 $26,000 
5-00917-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

1105 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

BLUE OPS REAL ESTATE  LLC
2947 GREENHILL CT UNIT 9
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $246,700 R  0.332 $278,200 

$246,700 Totals  0.332 $278,200 $31,500 
5-00918-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

1101 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

Sanitary S
School 3430

$226,000 $2,355,600 C  3.845 $2,581,600 

$2,355,600 Totals  3.845 $2,581,600 $226,000 
5-00919-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

1332 Trader Rd

Acres:Section: 

RMD MANAGEMENT GROUP  LLC
PO BOX 389
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$64,000 $275,200 R  1.264 $339,200 

$275,200 Totals  1.264 $339,200 $64,000 
5-00920-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 2 OF CSM #4052 REC AS DOC 
#1021337 R.O.D.

 0.000

1185 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

LANCE AND KATHRYN WALKER
1185 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$43,000 $366,100 R  1.071 $409,100 

$366,100 Totals  1.071 $409,100 $43,000 
5-00921-00

TRADER PLAT LOT 1 OF CSM #4052 REC AS DOC 
#1021337 R.O.D.

 0.000

1360 Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

JAMES OLSZEWSKI
SARA OLSZEWSKI
1360 PLANK RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$0 $0 XL  11.243 $0 

$0 Totals  11.243 $0 $0 
5-00924-00

PORSCHE PLAT  PART OF LOTS 12, 13,14,15 
COMMENCING AT WEST 1/4 CORNER OF SEC 13 
T20N R17E, TH EAST 381.33' ALG S LN OF NW1/4 TO 

 0.000

Plank Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$217,500 $335,600 R  0.311 $553,100 

$335,600 Totals  0.311 $553,100 $217,500 
5-00925-00

REPLAT OF BLOCK 3 AND LOTS 16 - 19 OF BLOCK 1, 
BRIGHTON BEACH PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

1525 Brighton Beach Rd

Acres:Section: 

JON M. WITTMANN
BETH C. WITTMANN
1525 BRIGHTON BEACH RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$27,000 $143,900 R  0.210 $170,900 

$143,900 Totals  0.210 $170,900 $27,000 
6-00043-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  10 AS DESC IN V996 P192 R.O.D.

 0.000

817 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. COENEN
817 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $143,200 R  0.406 $178,700 

$143,200 Totals  0.406 $178,700 $35,500 
6-00044-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  10 AS  DESC IN  V713 P533 R.O.D.

 0.000

811 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH K. GAVINSKI
THOMAS S. GAVINSKI
7301 AMBERWOOD LN
SAVAGE  MN 55378

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $158,500 R  0.289 $189,500 

$158,500 Totals  0.289 $189,500 $31,000 
6-00045-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 10 DESC V978 P310 R.O.D.

 0.000

805 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY COATES
ROSALIE COATES
805 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $197,600 R  0.243 $226,600 

$197,600 Totals  0.243 $226,600 $29,000 
6-00046-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 10  R.O.D.

 0.000

801 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA ROBERTS
801 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $151,800 R  0.234 $180,300 

$151,800 Totals  0.234 $180,300 $28,500 
6-00047-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  10 AS DESC IN V540 P305 R.O.D.

 0.000

761 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN M. LAFOUNTAIN
761 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $129,700 R  0.141 $152,200 

$129,700 Totals  0.141 $152,200 $22,500 
6-00048-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  10 AS DESC IN V642 P235 R.O.D.

 0.000

757 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. WISNEFSKI
757 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $127,800 R  0.141 $150,300 

$127,800 Totals  0.141 $150,300 $22,500 
6-00049-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  10 AS DESC IN V642 P233 R.O.D.

 0.000

753 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MADELINE M. GALOW
753 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $113,300 R  0.197 $139,800 

$113,300 Totals  0.197 $139,800 $26,500 
6-00050-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  10 AS DESC IN DOC #1011465 R.O.D.

 0.000

749 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

BAR REALTY  LLC
2190 AMERICAN DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $108,700 R  0.169 $133,200 

$108,700 Totals  0.169 $133,200 $24,500 
6-00051-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  10 AS DESC IN  V791 P243 & V864 P285, 
EXCL DESC V864 P283 R.O.D.

 0.000

745 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. SARNOWSKI
745 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $171,400 R  0.162 $195,400 

$171,400 Totals  0.162 $195,400 $24,000 
6-00052-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  10 AS DESC IN V902 P235 R.O.D.

 0.000

741 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

PABLO R. GARCIA
NORMA A. GARCIA
812 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $117,500 R  0.196 $144,000 

$117,500 Totals  0.196 $144,000 $26,500 
6-00053-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  10 AS DESC IN V702 P23 R.O.D.

 0.000

735 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

NENG PAO THAO
735 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $92,000 R  0.304 $123,500 

$92,000 Totals  0.304 $123,500 $31,500 
6-00054-00

ROUND'S ADDITION THAT PART OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK  10 & THAT PART OF LOT 30 OF BLOCK  2 
HARDING ST. SUBDIVISION DESC DOC #547229 

 0.000

727 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL C. BLANCHFIELD
AMY J. BLANCHFIELD
727 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$22,500 $127,100 R  0.140 $149,600 

$127,100 Totals  0.140 $149,600 $22,500 
6-00055-00

ROUND'S ADDITION PART OF LOTS 2 & 3 OF BLOCK  
10 DESC IN V832 P501 R.O.D.

 0.000

709 Manitowoc St

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA P. TRZCINSKI
PO BOX 51
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $114,700 R  0.168 $139,200 

$114,700 Totals  0.168 $139,200 $24,500 
6-00056-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 60' OF S 114.25' OF LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 10 & W 60' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 E OF E/L 
MANITOWOC ST. BLOCK 10

 0.000

800 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SARA THATCHER
800 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $123,200 R  0.166 $147,700 

$123,200 Totals  0.166 $147,700 $24,500 
6-00057-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 60' OF W 120' OF S 114.25' OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK 10 & E 60' OF W 120' OF N 5.75' OF 
LOT 3 E OF E/L MANITOWOC ST. BLOCK 10

 0.000

802 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID B. DEVINCENTIS
802 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $125,200 R  0.208 $152,200 

$125,200 Totals  0.208 $152,200 $27,000 
6-00058-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 53' OF W 173' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK 10 & E 53' OF W 173' OF N 5.75' OF 
LOT 3 E OF E/L MANITOWOC ST. BLOCK 10

 0.000

804 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SAM C. ALLEN
804 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $143,300 R  0.204 $170,300 

$143,300 Totals  0.204 $170,300 $27,000 
6-00059-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 52' OF W 225' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 & E 52' OF W 225' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 E OF E/L 
MANITOWOC ST. BLOCK 10

 0.000

808 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. DENIS
808 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $149,700 R  0.204 $176,700 

$149,700 Totals  0.204 $176,700 $27,000 
6-00060-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 52' OF W 277' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 & E 52' OF W 277' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 E OF E/L 
MANITOWOC ST. BLOCK 10

 0.000

812 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

LILLIAN M. O'CONNELL
812 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $129,600 R  0.204 $156,600 

$129,600 Totals  0.204 $156,600 $27,000 
6-00061-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 52' OF W 329' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 & E 52' OF W 329' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3, E OF 
E/L MANITOWOC STREET BLOCK 10

 0.000

816 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F. JOHNSON
816 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,500 $156,700 R  0.196 $183,200 

$156,700 Totals  0.196 $183,200 $26,500 
6-00062-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF W 379' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 & E 50' OF W 379' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 E OF E/L 
MANITOWOC ST. BLOCK 10

 0.000

824 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER WILBERDING
824 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $114,400 R  0.212 $141,900 

$114,400 Totals  0.212 $141,900 $27,500 
6-00063-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 54' OF W 433' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 & E 54' OF W 433' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 E OF E/L 
MANITOWOC ST. BLOCK 10

 0.000

828 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

EMINEM PROPERTIES  LLC
863 E BRAODWAY DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $105,800 R  0.204 $132,800 

$105,800 Totals  0.204 $132,800 $27,000 
6-00064-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 52' OF E 252' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 & W 52' OF E 252' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  10

 0.000

832 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SENG XIONG
832 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $173,200 R  0.196 $199,700 

$173,200 Totals  0.196 $199,700 $26,500 
6-00065-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 200' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 & W 50' OF E 200' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  10

 0.000

836 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C. BARE
LORI J. BARE
836 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $166,800 R  0.196 $193,300 

$166,800 Totals  0.196 $193,300 $26,500 
6-00066-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 150' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 & W 50' OF E 150' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  10

 0.000

840 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE VANG
840 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $73,500 R  0.196 $100,000 

$73,500 Totals  0.196 $100,000 $26,500 
6-00067-00

ROUND'S ADDITION W 50' OF E 100' OF S 165' OF 
LOT 2 & W 50' OF E 100' OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK  10

 0.000

844 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

DEVIN SALVATORE
844 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $137,100 R  0.196 $163,600 

$137,100 Totals  0.196 $163,600 $26,500 
6-00068-00

ROUND'S ADDITION E 50' OF S 165' OF LOT 2 & E 50' 
OF N 5.75' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  10, DESC IN DOC 
#1024512 R.O.D.

 0.000

848 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

TINA ZIESEMER
848 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XO  2.858 $0 

$0 Totals  2.858 $0 $0 
6-00132-00

SUB OF W1/2 NW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E LOT 3 EXCL 
S 65' OF E 120' & THAT PART OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  
10 ROUND'S ADDITION LYG N OF S/L OF LOT 3 

 0.000

829 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

BETHEL EVAN LUTHERAN CHURCH
ATTN TREASURER
829 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.179 $0 

$0 Totals  0.179 $0 $0 
6-00132-01

SUB OF W1/2 NW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E S 65' OF E 
120' OF LOT 3 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

812 London St

Acres:Section: 

BETHEL EVAN LUTHERAN CHURCH
ATTN TREASURER
829 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.848 $0 

$0 Totals  1.848 $0 $0 
6-00133-00

SUB OF W1/2 NW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E N 164.6' OF 
LOT 4 EXCL E 120'

 0.000

London St

Acres:Section: 

BETHEL EVAN LUTHERAN CHURCH
ATTN TREASURER
829 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $223,200 R  0.220 $251,200 

$223,200 Totals  0.220 $251,200 $28,000 
6-00135-00

SUB OF W1/2 NW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E E 120' OF N 
80' OF LOT 4 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 1924

 0.000

808 London St

Acres:Section: 

XENG XIONG
BOON MAN YANG
808 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $108,400 R  0.165 $132,900 

$108,400 Totals  0.165 $132,900 $24,500 
6-00136-00

SUB OF W1/2 NW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E E 120' OF N 
60' OF S 85' OF LOT 4 PER ASSESSOR'S MAP OF 
1924

 0.000

804 London St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY D. MAI
804 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $145,500 R  0.166 $170,000 

$145,500 Totals  0.166 $170,000 $24,500 
6-00137-00

SUB OF W1/2 NW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E PART OF 
LOTS 4 & 5 DESC IN V643 P243 R.O.D.

 0.000

800 London St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN C. GAST
800 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $171,600 R  0.165 $196,100 

$171,600 Totals  0.165 $196,100 $24,500 
6-00139-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E N 50' 
OF LOT 1 EXCL E 513.5'

 0.000

727 London St

Acres:Section: 

VANESSA KRIESCHER
727 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $213,800 R  0.302 $242,800 

$213,800 Totals  0.302 $242,800 $29,000 
6-00140-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E N 50' 
OF W 264' OF E 513.5' OF LOT 1

 0.000

915 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

KATHONG THAO
KONG THAO
915 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,000 $139,500 R  0.450 $176,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.450 $176,500 $37,000 
6-00141-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E 
PART LOTS 1 & 2 COM AT E/L LONDON ST 50' S OF 
NW COR LOT 1, E 200' ,S 98' ,W 200', N 98' TO POB

 0.000

723 London St

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR S. KINNEY
723 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $113,400 R  0.258 $142,900 

$113,400 Totals  0.258 $142,900 $29,500 
6-00143-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E W 75' 
OF E 249.5' OF N 150' OF LOT 1

 0.000

925 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

BETH WILZ
925 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $164,600 R  0.261 $194,600 

$164,600 Totals  0.261 $194,600 $30,000 
6-00144-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E W 75' 
OF E 174.5' OF N 150' OF LOT 1

 0.000

929 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID JA POH
EMILY J. POH
929 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $0 R  0.171 $24,500 

$0 Totals  0.171 $24,500 $24,500 
6-00145-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1428 REC AS DOC #634811 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Grove St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER KRATZKE
716 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $274,100 R  0.171 $298,600 

$274,100 Totals  0.171 $298,600 $24,500 
6-00145-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #1428 REC AS DOC #634811 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

716 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER KRATZKE
716 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $114,900 R  0.183 $140,400 

$114,900 Totals  0.183 $140,400 $25,500 
6-00146-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E S 50' 
OF W 35' OF LOT 1, S 50' OF LOT 2, ALSO N 1.5' OF W 
155' OF LOT 3

 0.000

717 London St

Acres:Section: 

JULIA A. JACKSON
717 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,500 $186,500 R  0.243 $206,000 

$186,500 Totals  0.243 $206,000 $19,500 
6-00149-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E S 48' 
OF E 174.5' OF LOT 1 & N 13' OF E 174.5' OF LOT 3

 0.000

712 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JANA M. VAN GOMPEL
712 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $100,100 R  0.214 $127,600 

$100,100 Totals  0.214 $127,600 $27,500 
6-00150-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E S 60' 
OF N 61.5' OF W 155' OF LOT 3

 0.000

713 London St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL K. WORM
713 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $116,200 R  0.273 $146,700 

$116,200 Totals  0.273 $146,700 $30,500 
6-00151-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES S 77.32' OF N 138.82' OF W 155' 
OF LOT 3

 0.000

709 London St

Acres:Section: 

FRANK D. PIVONKA III
709 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $243,100 R  0.194 $269,100 

$243,100 Totals  0.194 $269,100 $26,000 
6-00151-01

LOT 3 CSM #3530 REC AS DOC #949158 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

712 Elizabeth Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA K. FRITZ
712 ELIZABETH CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $0 R  0.228 $28,500 

$0 Totals  0.228 $28,500 $28,500 
6-00152-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE OF SEC 14 T20N R17E S 
64.82' OF E 179.82' OF W 334.82' OF LOT 3 EXCEPT 
ROAD R/W

 0.000

Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT E. NADOLNY
CHRISTINE K. NADOLNY
910 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $217,200 R  0.223 $245,200 

$217,200 Totals  0.223 $245,200 $28,000 
6-00153-00

LOT 4 OF CSM #3529 REC AS DOC #949157 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

709 Elizabeth Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. GILMORE
LISA L. GILMORE
709 ELIZABETH CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$38,000 $198,600 R  0.469 $236,600 

$198,600 Totals  0.469 $236,600 $38,000 
6-00154-00

SUB OF E 21 ACRES SW-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E S 
125.82' OF E 174.5' EXCL S 64.82' OF W 24.5' OF LOT 
3

 0.000

708 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

CARL G. JOOSTEN
708 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $111,300 R  0.178 $136,300 

$111,300 Totals  0.178 $136,300 $25,000 
6-00187-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

701 London St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCISCO C. BELMAR
701 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $222,700 R  0.178 $247,700 

$222,700 Totals  0.178 $247,700 $25,000 
6-00188-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

910 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT E. NADOLNY
CHRISTINE K. NADOLNY
910 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $117,100 R  0.172 $142,100 

$117,100 Totals  0.172 $142,100 $25,000 
6-00189-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

928 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

RALPH L. QUINONES
940 LOMA VISTA ST
EL SEGUNDO  CA 90245

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $122,800 R  0.171 $147,300 

$122,800 Totals  0.171 $147,300 $24,500 
6-00190-00

REPLAT OF SULLIVAN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

932 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
44 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $241,500 R  0.202 $268,000 

$241,500 Totals  0.202 $268,000 $26,500 
6-00201-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3529 REC AS DOC #949157 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

723 Elizabeth Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROGER R. RESCH
NANCY A. NAVICKAS
723 ELIZABETH CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $226,700 R  0.166 $251,200 

$226,700 Totals  0.166 $251,200 $24,500 
6-00202-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #3529 REC AS DOC #949157 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

717 Elizabeth Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY J. LEWANDOWSKI
717 ELIZABETH CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $249,400 R  0.168 $273,900 

$249,400 Totals  0.168 $273,900 $24,500 
6-00203-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #3529 REC AS DOC #949157 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

713 Elizabeth Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J. ARNDT
MELISSA S. ARNDT
713 ELIZABETH CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,500 $242,900 R  0.218 $270,400 

$242,900 Totals  0.218 $270,400 $27,500 
6-00205-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #3530 REC AS DOC #949158 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

722 Elizabeth Ct

Acres:Section: 

BAILLIE E. KETTLESON
722 ELIZABETH CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $285,000 R  0.208 $312,000 

$285,000 Totals  0.208 $312,000 $27,000 
6-00206-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #3530 REC AS DOC #949158 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

716 Elizabeth Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER J. NOE
MEGAN A. NOE
716 ELIZABETH CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $209,600 R  0.149 $233,100 

$209,600 Totals  0.149 $233,100 $23,500 
6-00260-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1 & N 8' OF LOT 2 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

708 London St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. STEFFENS
708 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $110,600 R  0.236 $139,600 

$110,600 Totals  0.236 $139,600 $29,000 
6-00262-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3 & S 39' OF LOT 2 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

700 London St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D. LEWANDOWSKI
700 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $124,800 R  0.160 $148,800 

$124,800 Totals  0.160 $148,800 $24,000 
6-00263-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

888 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD W. SCHULZ
888 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $85,200 R  0.160 $109,200 

$85,200 Totals  0.160 $109,200 $24,000 
6-00264-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

884 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. ACKERMAN
812 BRIGHTON DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $69,900 R  0.160 $93,900 

$69,900 Totals  0.160 $93,900 $24,000 
6-00265-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

880 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

NEIL C. RASSEL
880 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$24,000 $109,100 R  0.160 $133,100 

$109,100 Totals  0.160 $133,100 $24,000 
6-00266-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

876 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SHALAYNA REECK
876 7TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $159,200 R  0.160 $183,200 

$159,200 Totals  0.160 $183,200 $24,000 
6-00267-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

872 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. JOHNSON
872 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $125,100 R  0.160 $149,100 

$125,100 Totals  0.160 $149,100 $24,000 
6-00268-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

868 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA BRICKNER
N5792 COUNTY RD C
SEYMOUR  WI 54165

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $99,900 R  0.160 $123,900 

$99,900 Totals  0.160 $123,900 $24,000 
6-00269-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 10 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

864 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK A. MC COY
864 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $72,900 R  0.160 $96,900 

$72,900 Totals  0.160 $96,900 $24,000 
6-00270-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 11 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

860 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS G. LAW
E1714 DAYTON RD
WAUPACA  WI 54981

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $121,600 R  0.160 $145,600 

$121,600 Totals  0.160 $145,600 $24,000 
6-00271-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 12 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

856 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. CHRISTENSEN
SALLY E. CHRISTENSEN
856 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $76,500 R  0.160 $100,500 

$76,500 Totals  0.160 $100,500 $24,000 
6-00272-00

DENNHARDT'S SUBDIVISION LOT 13 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

852 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA L. VANDER WIELEN
852 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$28,500 $179,800 R  0.231 $208,300 

$179,800 Totals  0.231 $208,300 $28,500 
6-00304-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

716 London St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTA L. BOUCK
716 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $101,000 R  0.165 $125,500 

$101,000 Totals  0.165 $125,500 $24,500 
6-00305-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

712 London St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN P VAN DYKE REVOCABLE 
TRU
712 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $98,000 R  0.202 $124,500 

$98,000 Totals  0.202 $124,500 $26,500 
6-00306-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

869 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

MINA K. MEYER
COLLEY M. MEYER
W5026 ERTL RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $112,300 R  0.202 $138,800 

$112,300 Totals  0.202 $138,800 $26,500 
6-00307-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

865 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW A. SPRINGSTROH
865 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $216,300 R  0.202 $242,800 

$216,300 Totals  0.202 $242,800 $26,500 
6-00308-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

861 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

CASEY JONES
KIMBERLY JONES
861 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $210,600 R  0.202 $237,100 

$210,600 Totals  0.202 $237,100 $26,500 
6-00309-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

857 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

KARI HARTJES
857 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $148,900 R  0.202 $175,400 

$148,900 Totals  0.202 $175,400 $26,500 
6-00310-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

853 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

SUSANNA J. SCHUMACHER
853 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 594 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $182,000 R  0.202 $208,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.202 $208,500 $26,500 
6-00311-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

849 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

CLAYTON BECKER
ELIZABETH VAN DEN ELZEN
849 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $161,100 R  0.202 $187,600 

$161,100 Totals  0.202 $187,600 $26,500 
6-00312-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

845 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

LEONA M. BRANTMEIER
W6198 SPENCER RD
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $174,600 R  0.202 $201,100 

$174,600 Totals  0.202 $201,100 $26,500 
6-00313-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 10 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

841 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. JAKUBEK
841 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $165,300 R  0.159 $189,300 

$165,300 Totals  0.159 $189,300 $24,000 
6-00314-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 11 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

837 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN M. LEINTZ
837 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $167,200 R  0.159 $191,200 

$167,200 Totals  0.159 $191,200 $24,000 
6-00315-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 12 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

833 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. PRICE
BRIANA C. PRICE
833 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $194,800 R  0.159 $218,800 

$194,800 Totals  0.159 $218,800 $24,000 
6-00316-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 13 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

829 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN DOUGLAS LOOSE
829 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $128,400 R  0.159 $152,400 

$128,400 Totals  0.159 $152,400 $24,000 
6-00317-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 14 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

825 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. CRANE
825 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $159,300 R  0.159 $183,300 

$159,300 Totals  0.159 $183,300 $24,000 
6-00318-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 15 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

821 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC R. WILLIAMS
821 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $177,700 R  0.212 $205,200 

$177,700 Totals  0.212 $205,200 $27,500 
6-00319-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 16 & E 20' OF 
LOT 17 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

817 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH E. CRANE
817 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $166,300 R  0.314 $198,300 

$166,300 Totals  0.314 $198,300 $32,000 
6-00320-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION W 118.8' OF LOT 17 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

811 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P. TLUSTY-OTRADOVEC
811 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $169,300 R  0.185 $194,800 

$169,300 Totals  0.185 $194,800 $25,500 
6-00321-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 18 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

805 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK A. DANIEL
805 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $204,400 R  0.231 $232,900 

$204,400 Totals  0.231 $232,900 $28,500 
6-00322-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 19 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

717 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE D. DAHLKE
717 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $194,000 R  0.165 $218,500 

$194,000 Totals  0.165 $218,500 $24,500 
6-00323-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

754 London St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA D. GREGORIO
GUINEVER S. GREGORIO
9354 PIPILO ST
SAN DIEGO  CA 92129

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $86,400 R  0.193 $112,400 

$86,400 Totals  0.193 $112,400 $26,000 
6-00324-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

750 London St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID G. HAUFE
750 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $145,700 R  0.165 $170,200 

$145,700 Totals  0.165 $170,200 $24,500 
6-00325-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION N 60' OF LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

746 London St

Acres:Section: 

MARK BAZALDUA
746 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $160,200 R  0.168 $184,700 

$160,200 Totals  0.168 $184,700 $24,500 
6-00326-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION S 21' OF LOT 3 & N 
40' OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

742 London St

Acres:Section: 

ALMA LILIANA CENDEJA RUIZ
742 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $146,400 R  0.168 $170,900 

$146,400 Totals  0.168 $170,900 $24,500 
6-00327-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION S 41' OF LOT 4 & N 
20' OF LOT 5 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

738 London St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A. REDMOND
738 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $125,700 R  0.168 $150,200 

$125,700 Totals  0.168 $150,200 $24,500 
6-00328-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION S 61' OF LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

734 London St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F JORGENSON 
IRREVOCABL
734 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $135,400 R  0.240 $164,400 

$135,400 Totals  0.240 $164,400 $29,000 
6-00329-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

730 London St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. KIESOW
730 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $201,300 R  0.152 $224,800 

$201,300 Totals  0.152 $224,800 $23,500 
6-00330-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION N 55' OF LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

726 London St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN C. BELMONT
BARBARA J. BELMONT
726 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $173,800 R  0.165 $198,300 

$173,800 Totals  0.165 $198,300 $24,500 
6-00332-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

866 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

AUGUST R. BEIER ET AL
866 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $174,500 R  0.182 $200,000 

$174,500 Totals  0.182 $200,000 $25,500 
6-00333-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

794 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

MELANIE CREGER
DAVID GERICKE
794 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $231,900 R  0.182 $257,400 

$231,900 Totals  0.182 $257,400 $25,500 
6-00334-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 10 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

790 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIANA R. LISON
790 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $160,900 R  0.182 $186,400 

$160,900 Totals  0.182 $186,400 $25,500 
6-00335-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 11 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

786 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

AGNES V. LONG
786 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $171,900 R  0.182 $197,400 

$171,900 Totals  0.182 $197,400 $25,500 
6-00336-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 12 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

782 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

DALE F. LENZ
782 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $160,500 R  0.182 $186,000 

$160,500 Totals  0.182 $186,000 $25,500 
6-00337-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 13 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

778 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROL VALINSKI
778 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $148,200 R  0.153 $171,700 

$148,200 Totals  0.153 $171,700 $23,500 
6-00338-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 14 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

774 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. HOFFMAN
774 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $212,600 R  0.303 $244,100 

$212,600 Totals  0.303 $244,100 $31,500 
6-00339-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 15 & E 22.4' OF 
LOT 16 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

772 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

ABBEY L. SCHMOLINSKE
772 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $179,000 R  0.174 $204,000 

$179,000 Totals  0.174 $204,000 $25,000 
6-00340-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION W 51.4' OF LOT 16 & 
E 13.6' OF LOT 17 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

770 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

RYAN M. BURNS
JESSIE M. BURNS
770 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $148,300 R  0.165 $172,800 

$148,300 Totals  0.165 $172,800 $24,500 
6-00341-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION W 60' OF LOT 17 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

766 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLLIAM R. ZEININGER IV
766 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $138,300 R  0.203 $164,800 

$138,300 Totals  0.203 $164,800 $26,500 
6-00342-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 18 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

762 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROL QUELLA
762 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $185,300 R  0.203 $211,800 

$185,300 Totals  0.203 $211,800 $26,500 
6-00343-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 19 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

758 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

PEDAR E. BLOOM
BEVERLY BLOOM
758 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $159,700 R  0.203 $186,200 

$159,700 Totals  0.203 $186,200 $26,500 
6-00344-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 20 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

754 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY D. IRVIN
TRAVIS IRVIN
754 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $201,100 R  0.179 $226,100 

$201,100 Totals  0.179 $226,100 $25,000 
6-00345-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 21 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

750 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH E. DUNAVIN
RONDEE J. DUNAVIN
750 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $156,100 R  0.251 $185,600 

$156,100 Totals  0.251 $185,600 $29,500 
6-00346-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 22 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

746 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

LUCAS B. BUCHBERGER
JAMIE BUCHBERGER
746 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$32,000 $145,700 R  0.310 $177,700 

$145,700 Totals  0.310 $177,700 $32,000 
6-00347-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 23 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

742 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIANE T WISNEFSKI TRUST
742 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $197,800 R  0.369 $231,800 

$197,800 Totals  0.369 $231,800 $34,000 
6-00348-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 24 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

738 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER G. DOWDS
SANDRA K. DOWDS
738 PLEASANT LN
MENAHSA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $169,700 R  0.248 $199,200 

$169,700 Totals  0.248 $199,200 $29,500 
6-00349-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 25 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

734 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

TODD R. KORTH
TERANCE KORTH
734 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $174,900 R  0.165 $199,400 

$174,900 Totals  0.165 $199,400 $24,500 
6-00350-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 26 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

730 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. ZIELINSKI
730 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $157,200 R  0.165 $181,700 

$157,200 Totals  0.165 $181,700 $24,500 
6-00351-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 27 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

834 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN OTTO
834 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $129,300 R  0.165 $153,800 

$129,300 Totals  0.165 $153,800 $24,500 
6-00352-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 28 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

828 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. SWEDERSKI
828 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $236,900 R  0.248 $266,400 

$236,900 Totals  0.248 $266,400 $29,500 
6-00353-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 29 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

824 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD GROVE
ANGELA GROVE
824 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $128,700 R  0.228 $157,200 

$128,700 Totals  0.228 $157,200 $28,500 
6-00354-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION PART OF LOT 30 
OF BLOCK  2 &  PART OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK  10 
ROUND'S ADDITION AS DESC IN V989 P361 R.O.D.

 0.000

820 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

RICK RITCHEY
820 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.035 $0 

$0 Totals  0.035 $0 $0 
6-00355-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION OUT LOT - A

 0.000

Harding St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
HARDING STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.014 $0 

$0 Totals  0.014 $0 $0 
6-00355-01

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION S 5' OF LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK  2

 0.000

Harding St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
HARDING STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $177,600 R  0.177 $202,600 

$177,600 Totals  0.177 $202,600 $25,000 
6-00356-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

846 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW A. PEPERKORN
MANDY L. BUSS
846 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $159,400 R  0.185 $184,900 

$159,400 Totals  0.185 $184,900 $25,500 
6-00357-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

729 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

EILEEN M. BUCHANAN
729 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $145,600 R  0.185 $171,100 

$145,600 Totals  0.185 $171,100 $25,500 
6-00358-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

733 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES FITZGIBBON
DEBRA K. FITZGIBBON
733 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $206,200 R  0.185 $231,700 

$206,200 Totals  0.185 $231,700 $25,500 
6-00359-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

737 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHAD TIMOTHY KORTH
737 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,500 $153,100 R  0.185 $178,600 

$153,100 Totals  0.185 $178,600 $25,500 
6-00360-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

741 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M. VANDER LINDEN
TINA M. VANDER LINDEN
741 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $184,600 R  0.185 $210,100 

$184,600 Totals  0.185 $210,100 $25,500 
6-00361-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

757 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

APPLE VALLEY CONCRETE & 
CONSTR
ROCK SOLID CONSTRUCTION AND 
CO
N2920 STEEPLE DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $187,100 R  0.174 $212,100 

$187,100 Totals  0.174 $212,100 $25,000 
6-00362-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 7 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

767 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

RALPH C. THOMAS
KAREN L. THOMAS
767 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $182,400 R  0.174 $207,400 

$182,400 Totals  0.174 $207,400 $25,000 
6-00363-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 8 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

781 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

TYLER CHURCHILL
APRIL CHURCHILL
781 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $174,700 R  0.174 $199,700 

$174,700 Totals  0.174 $199,700 $25,000 
6-00364-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 9 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

785 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. BERENS
785 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $177,100 R  0.174 $202,100 

$177,100 Totals  0.174 $202,100 $25,000 
6-00365-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 10 OF BLOCK  
3

 0.000

789 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. REUTER
789 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $156,300 R  0.174 $181,300 

$156,300 Totals  0.174 $181,300 $25,000 
6-00366-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 11 OF BLOCK  
3

 0.000

793 Pleasant Ln

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY D. WILHARMS
793 PLEASANT LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $241,600 R  0.165 $266,100 

$241,600 Totals  0.165 $266,100 $24,500 
6-00367-00

HARDING STREET SUBDIVISION LOT 12 OF BLOCK  
3

 0.000

856 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA WATERS
CHARLES WATERS
856 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $84,000 R  0.228 $112,500 

$84,000 Totals  0.228 $112,500 $28,500 
6-00368-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.64' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

935 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR D. LUEDKE
935 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $164,500 R  0.456 $202,000 

$164,500 Totals  0.456 $202,000 $37,500 
6-00369-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 119.28' OF E 178.92' OF N1/2 OF 
BLOCK  1

 0.000

931 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. EVANS
931 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $135,400 R  0.230 $163,900 

$135,400 Totals  0.230 $163,900 $28,500 
6-00370-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 60' OF W 120' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

925 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES B. HERMAN
925 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $156,100 R  0.230 $184,600 

$156,100 Totals  0.230 $184,600 $28,500 
6-00371-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 60' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

921 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE M. RAMIREZ
MARIA G. RAMIREZ
921 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $115,500 R  0.294 $146,500 

$115,500 Totals  0.294 $146,500 $31,000 
6-00372-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 1 OF CSM #524 REC AS DOC 
#529605 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

924 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

LON C. GARVIN
924 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $135,800 R  0.165 $160,300 

$135,800 Totals  0.165 $160,300 $24,500 
6-00372-01

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 2 OF CSM #524 REC AS DOC 
#529605 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

733 Elizabeth St

Acres:Section: 

OLGA MATVEYEVA
733 ELIZABETH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$37,500 $94,900 R  0.459 $132,400 

$94,900 Totals  0.459 $132,400 $37,500 
6-00373-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 120' OF W 240' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

930 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

ADRIAN PEREZ GOMEZ
W4814 COUNTY RD S
BLACK CREEK  WI 54106

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $148,700 R  0.225 $176,700 

$148,700 Totals  0.225 $176,700 $28,000 
6-00374-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 58.92' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

726 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L. SCHULTZ
726 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $180,100 R  0.185 $205,600 

$180,100 Totals  0.185 $205,600 $25,500 
6-00375-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

735 London St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS W. ZELINSKI
735 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $138,200 R  0.185 $163,700 

$138,200 Totals  0.185 $163,700 $25,500 
6-00376-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

739 London St

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON M. ZEINERT
739 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $136,900 R  0.185 $162,400 

$136,900 Totals  0.185 $162,400 $25,500 
6-00377-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

743 London St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON L. HUELSBECK
JANICE DAVID F M. BALCK
743 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $171,300 R  0.185 $196,800 

$171,300 Totals  0.185 $196,800 $25,500 
6-00378-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

747 London St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO ESQUIVEL CHAVEZ
747 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $146,600 R  0.185 $172,100 

$146,600 Totals  0.185 $172,100 $25,500 
6-00379-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

751 London St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE A. FAFNIS
751 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $138,200 R  0.243 $167,200 

$138,200 Totals  0.243 $167,200 $29,000 
6-00380-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 63.26' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

917 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

KEITH A. O'CONNELL
917 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $149,900 R  0.243 $178,900 

$149,900 Totals  0.243 $178,900 $29,000 
6-00381-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 63.34' OF E 126.6' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  
2

 0.000

913 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA DAHLKE
913 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $115,300 R  0.244 $144,300 

$115,300 Totals  0.244 $144,300 $29,000 
6-00382-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 63.4' OF E 190' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

909 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F. JORGENSON
JUDITH JORGENSON
734 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $159,300 R  0.230 $187,800 

$159,300 Totals  0.230 $187,800 $28,500 
6-00383-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 60' OF W 180' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

908 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

HOLLAND R. MARKIS
908 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $164,100 R  0.269 $194,100 

$164,100 Totals  0.269 $194,100 $30,000 
6-00384-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 70' OF E 130' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

912 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

AARON CAMERON
912 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $96,700 R  0.230 $125,200 

$96,700 Totals  0.230 $125,200 $28,500 
6-00385-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 60' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  2

 0.000

916 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

TODD A. JOHNSON
N724 SHAKY LAKE RD
FREMONT  WI 54940

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $156,700 R  0.171 $181,200 

$156,700 Totals  0.171 $181,200 $24,500 
6-00386-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

801 London St

Acres:Section: 

CINDY M PETRICH REVOCABLE 
TRUS
801 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $122,900 R  0.171 $147,400 

$122,900 Totals  0.171 $147,400 $24,500 
6-00387-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

805 London St

Acres:Section: 

DEREK C. BAKER
805 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $123,800 R  0.171 $148,300 

$123,800 Totals  0.171 $148,300 $24,500 
6-00388-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

809 London St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD A & MARLIEA G 
HOPFENSPE
809 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $107,800 R  0.171 $132,300 

$107,800 Totals  0.171 $132,300 $24,500 
6-00389-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

813 London St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY P. O'BRIEN
813 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $150,200 R  0.370 $184,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.370 $184,200 $34,000 
6-00390-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 130' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

915 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN A. PHILLIPS
915 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $130,500 R  0.171 $155,000 

$130,500 Totals  0.171 $155,000 $24,500 
6-00392-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 60' OF E 190' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

909 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT F. WEBER
909 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $147,800 R  0.180 $173,300 

$147,800 Totals  0.180 $173,300 $25,500 
6-00393-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 63.3' OF E 190' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  3

 0.000

908 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R. SCHMIDT
CANDI M. SCHMIDT
908 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $149,900 R  0.180 $175,400 

$149,900 Totals  0.180 $175,400 $25,500 
6-00394-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 63.3' OF E 126.7' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  
3

 0.000

912 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

NEIL G VANDER HEIDEN AND CLARI
912 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $181,300 R  0.251 $210,800 

$181,300 Totals  0.251 $210,800 $29,500 
6-00395-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 63.4' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  3 & W 25' OF 
VACATED ELIZABETH ST. ADJ THERETO BLOCK 3

 0.000

916 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL A. MCALLISTER
916 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $150,300 R  0.142 $173,300 

$150,300 Totals  0.142 $173,300 $23,000 
6-00396-00

CLOVIS PLAT THE 50' OF VACATED ELIZABETH ST 
OF N1/2 OF ADJ OF BLOCK S 3 & 4

 0.000

919 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT W. PAUTZ
MIRANDA L. PAUTZ
919 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $170,300 R  0.170 $194,800 

$170,300 Totals  0.170 $194,800 $24,500 
6-00397-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.75' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

808 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

MARYORY C. CUBILLAN 
HERNANDEZ
808 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $134,300 R  0.170 $158,800 

$134,300 Totals  0.170 $158,800 $24,500 
6-00398-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.75' OF E 119.5' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  
4

 0.000

933 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY M. MATTSON
933 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $173,300 R  0.170 $197,800 

$173,300 Totals  0.170 $197,800 $24,500 
6-00399-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.75' OF E 179.25' OF N1/2 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

929 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

HUNTER J. SMURAWA
KAITLYN MARTIN
929 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $136,500 R  0.170 $161,000 

$136,500 Totals  0.170 $161,000 $24,500 
6-00400-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.92' OF W 119.67' OF N1/2 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

925 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER W. HYLER
925 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $138,300 R  0.170 $162,800 

$138,300 Totals  0.170 $162,800 $24,500 
6-00401-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.75' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

921 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

LORI L. LORENTZ
921 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $183,300 R  0.241 $212,300 

$183,300 Totals  0.241 $212,300 $29,000 
6-00402-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.78' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  4 & E 25' 
OF VACATED ELIZABETH ST. ADJ THERETO BLOCK 
4

 0.000

920 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTA ZASTROW
920 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $188,000 R  0.170 $212,500 

$188,000 Totals  0.170 $212,500 $24,500 
6-00403-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.78' OF W 119.56' OF S1/2 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

924 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMI M. KRUEGER
924 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $178,000 R  0.170 $202,500 

$178,000 Totals  0.170 $202,500 $24,500 
6-00404-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.8' OF E 179.36' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  
4

 0.000

928 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER FICTUM
KATI FICTUM
928 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $149,800 R  0.170 $174,300 

$149,800 Totals  0.170 $174,300 $24,500 
6-00405-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.78' OF E 119.56' OF S1/2 OF 
BLOCK  4

 0.000

932 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN PEREZ
REFUGIO PEREZ
932 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $82,700 R  0.170 $107,200 

$82,700 Totals  0.170 $107,200 $24,500 
6-00406-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.78' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  4

 0.000

800 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC B AND MICHELLE A VAN DYKE
1288 RADCLIFF RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $155,600 R  0.312 $187,600 

$155,600 Totals  0.312 $187,600 $32,000 
6-00407-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 118' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

935 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS TRENTON BLACK
DYAN DOXSEE BLACK
935 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $148,600 R  0.161 $172,600 

$148,600 Totals  0.161 $172,600 $24,000 
6-00408-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 60.92' OF E 178.92' OF N1/2 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

929 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM L. COULTHURST
KAYLN COULTHURST
929 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $151,400 R  0.161 $175,400 

$151,400 Totals  0.161 $175,400 $24,000 
6-00409-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 61' OF W 120' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

925 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY J. REMMEL
925 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $149,600 R  0.222 $177,600 

$149,600 Totals  0.222 $177,600 $28,000 
6-00410-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  5 & E 25' OF 
VACATED ELIZABETH ST. ADJ THERETO BLOCK 5

 0.000

921 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL E. RAMIREZ
921 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $177,800 R  0.224 $205,800 

$177,800 Totals  0.224 $205,800 $28,000 
6-00412-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.79' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  5 & E 25' 
OF VACATED ELIZABETH ST. ADJ THERETO BLOCK 
5

 0.000

920 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

DOLORES WATERS
920 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $128,400 R  0.158 $152,400 

$128,400 Totals  0.158 $152,400 $24,000 
6-00413-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.78' OF W 119.57' OF S1/2 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

924 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY L. BIERITZ
924 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $166,000 R  0.158 $190,000 

$166,000 Totals  0.158 $190,000 $24,000 
6-00414-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.78' OF E 179.35' OF S1/2 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

928 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDEE L. KAMPRATH
928 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $120,900 R  0.158 $144,900 

$120,900 Totals  0.158 $144,900 $24,000 
6-00415-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.78' OF E 119.56' OF S1/2 OF 
BLOCK  5

 0.000

932 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. WITTMANN
932 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $145,100 R  0.158 $169,100 

$145,100 Totals  0.158 $169,100 $24,000 
6-00416-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.8' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

936 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN C. GOODWIN
CHRISTINA M. GOODWIN
936 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $170,000 R  0.158 $194,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.158 $194,000 $24,000 
6-00417-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

821 London St

Acres:Section: 

PARKER TAUGNER
821 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $114,000 R  0.158 $138,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.158 $138,000 $24,000 
6-00418-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

823 London St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L. VOLLMER
823 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $79,000 R  0.158 $103,000 

$79,000 Totals  0.158 $103,000 $24,000 
6-00419-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

825 London St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. BURGHARDT
825 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $189,900 R  0.158 $213,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.158 $213,900 $24,000 
6-00420-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

901 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. FRANK
SHEILA C. FRANK
901 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $129,300 R  0.233 $157,800 

$129,300 Totals  0.233 $157,800 $28,500 
6-00421-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 63.3' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  6 & W 25' 
OF VACATED ELIZABETH ST. ADJ THERETO BLOCK 
6

 0.000

917 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. RODRIGUEZ
917 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $106,400 R  0.167 $130,900 

$106,400 Totals  0.167 $130,900 $24,500 
6-00422-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 63.3' OF E 126.7' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  
6

 0.000

913 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH BARR
AMANDA HOWE
913 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $135,000 R  0.167 $159,500 

$135,000 Totals  0.167 $159,500 $24,500 
6-00423-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 63.4' OF E 190' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

909 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. KISH
909 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $204,400 R  0.158 $228,400 

$204,400 Totals  0.158 $228,400 $24,000 
6-00424-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 60' OF E 190' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

908 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

LOGAN AND ERIN NELSON
908 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $133,200 R  0.158 $157,200 

$133,200 Totals  0.158 $157,200 $24,000 
6-00425-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 60' OF E 130' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

912 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

CAMILLE E. KNAACK
912 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $160,500 R  0.251 $190,000 

$160,500 Totals  0.251 $190,000 $29,500 
6-00426-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 70' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  6 & W 25' OF 
VACATED ELIZABETH ST. ADJ THERETO BLOCK 6

 0.000

916 Lincoln St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM C. SCHWAB
916 LINCOLN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $137,200 R  0.164 $161,200 

$137,200 Totals  0.164 $161,200 $24,000 
6-00427-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

881 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. HELF
4194 N ORION LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $140,100 R  0.165 $164,600 

$140,100 Totals  0.165 $164,600 $24,500 
6-00428-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

877 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JORDON T. CHAPPA
JENNIFER CHAPPA
877 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $138,200 R  0.151 $161,700 

$138,200 Totals  0.151 $161,700 $23,500 
6-00429-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 55' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

873 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK D. CRANE ET AL
533 SECOND ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $149,300 R  0.179 $174,300 

$149,300 Totals  0.179 $174,300 $25,000 
6-00430-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 4 & W 5' OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

869 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J. DILLINGER
JENNIFER DILLINGER
869 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $119,000 R  0.165 $143,500 

$119,000 Totals  0.165 $143,500 $24,500 
6-00431-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

865 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

EMMA A. NEUMAN
865 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $115,500 R  0.166 $140,000 

$115,500 Totals  0.166 $140,000 $24,500 
6-00432-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

861 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. VISSERS
861 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $138,000 R  0.221 $166,000 

$138,000 Totals  0.221 $166,000 $28,000 
6-00433-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 80' OF LOTS 7 & 8 OF BLOCK  7

 0.000

855 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN SELL PORTER
855 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $137,100 R  0.225 $165,100 

$137,100 Totals  0.225 $165,100 $28,000 
6-00434-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOTS 7 & 8 OF BLOCK  7 EXCL E 80'

 0.000

837 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

DARYL COLLAR
DARLA COLLAR
837 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $205,000 R  0.168 $229,500 

$205,000 Totals  0.168 $229,500 $24,500 
6-00435-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

880 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

KACI YANG
880 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $125,300 R  0.168 $149,800 

$125,300 Totals  0.168 $149,800 $24,500 
6-00436-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

876 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD J. CLARK
876 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $123,500 R  0.168 $148,000 

$123,500 Totals  0.168 $148,000 $24,500 
6-00437-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

872 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN J. HARRMANN
872 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $172,400 R  0.168 $196,900 

$172,400 Totals  0.168 $196,900 $24,500 
6-00438-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

868 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB A. ANDERSON
868 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $77,200 R  0.223 $105,200 

$77,200 Totals  0.223 $105,200 $28,000 
6-00439-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

845 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. JENSEN
MARGAR JENSEN
8110 MILDRED LN
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $99,400 R  0.180 $124,900 

$99,400 Totals  0.180 $124,900 $25,500 
6-00440-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

849 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ADAM M. WILSON
ROCHELLE WILSON
849 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $103,400 R  0.225 $131,400 

$103,400 Totals  0.225 $131,400 $28,000 
6-00441-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

855 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. LABARGE
855 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $118,500 R  0.181 $144,000 

$118,500 Totals  0.181 $144,000 $25,500 
6-00442-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

861 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SPRANGERS INVESTMENTS  LLC
N6538 WASHINGTON LAKE RD
SHAWANO  WI 54166

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $117,100 R  0.170 $141,600 

$117,100 Totals  0.170 $141,600 $24,500 
6-00443-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK  8

 0.000

901 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

ROSCOE L. KINCHELOE
901 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $135,900 R  0.166 $160,400 

$135,900 Totals  0.166 $160,400 $24,500 
6-00444-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #3390 REC AS DOC #932408 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

850 London St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD L. STEFFENS
850 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $146,700 R  0.173 $171,700 

$146,700 Totals  0.173 $171,700 $25,000 
6-00444-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #3390 REC AS DOC #932408 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

903 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

CANDYCE J. BERA
903 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $129,300 R  0.156 $152,800 

$129,300 Totals  0.156 $152,800 $23,500 
6-00446-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

900 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD J VERBRICK REVOCABLE 
TR
128 ADELLA BEACH RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $151,900 R  0.156 $175,400 

$151,900 Totals  0.156 $175,400 $23,500 
6-00447-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

845 London St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. NETTEKOVEN
845 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $124,400 R  0.156 $147,900 

$124,400 Totals  0.156 $147,900 $23,500 
6-00448-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

849 London St

Acres:Section: 

GARY L. WEILAND
DONNA M. WEILAND
849 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $120,900 R  0.156 $144,400 

$120,900 Totals  0.156 $144,400 $23,500 
6-00449-00

CLOVIS PLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

905 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

AARON J. RAUEN
905 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $204,700 R  0.270 $234,700 

$204,700 Totals  0.270 $234,700 $30,000 
6-00451-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 50' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK 9 & W 4' OF 
N1/2 OF BLOCK 10 ALSO N 112.9' OF VACATED 
ELIZABETH ST. LYG BETWEEN BLOCKS 9 & 10 ADJ 

 0.000

917 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

GRACE R. TRUEBENBACH
917 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $120,400 R  0.181 $145,900 

$120,400 Totals  0.181 $145,900 $25,500 
6-00452-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 70' OF E 120' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

913 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL D. BERG
731 DEPERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $143,300 R  0.181 $168,800 

$143,300 Totals  0.181 $168,800 $25,500 
6-00453-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 70' OF W 190' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

909 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTIAN ROTTIER
JENNIFER ROTTIER
W2876 EMONS RD
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $129,800 R  0.164 $153,800 

$129,800 Totals  0.164 $153,800 $24,000 
6-00454-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 63.4' OF E 190' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  9

 0.000

908 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. ROSS
CYNTHIA A. ROSS
908 JEFFERSON
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $147,600 R  0.164 $171,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.164 $171,600 $24,000 
6-00455-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 63.3' OF E 126.6' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  
9

 0.000

912 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY L. BONGERS
912 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $168,100 R  0.229 $196,600 

$168,100 Totals  0.229 $196,600 $28,500 
6-00456-00

CLOVIS PLAT 63.3' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK 9  &  W 25 ' OF 
VACATED ELIZABETH STREET ADJOINING ON THE 
EAST

 0.000

916 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

DOUBLE E PROPERTIES  LLC
9551 LIND LN
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $179,500 R  0.194 $205,500 

$179,500 Totals  0.194 $205,500 $26,000 
6-00457-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 74.73' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

844 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

SATNAM GILL
1427 STADLER CT
MENAHSA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $116,300 R  0.194 $142,300 

$116,300 Totals  0.194 $142,300 $26,000 
6-00458-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 74.73' OF E 149.46' OF N1/2 OF 
BLOCK 10

 0.000

929 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH F. WIEGAND
929 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $140,500 R  0.194 $166,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.194 $166,500 $26,000 
6-00459-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 74.73' OF W 149.46' OF N1/2 OF 
BLOCK 10

 0.000

925 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. DUNSMORE
925 NINTH ST
MENSHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $204,900 R  0.183 $230,400 

$204,900 Totals  0.183 $230,400 $25,500 
6-00460-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 70.73' OF W 74.73' OF N1/2 OF BLOCK 
10

 0.000

921 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MORGAN RAE-OTHROW
TROY OTHROW
921 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $131,500 R  0.220 $159,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.220 $159,500 $28,000 
6-00461-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.8' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK  10 & E 25' 
OF VACATED ELIZABETH ST. ADJ THERETO

 0.000

920 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT T. SMITH
KAREN M. AYERS
920 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $161,700 R  0.155 $185,200 

$161,700 Totals  0.155 $185,200 $23,500 
6-00462-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.78' OF W 119.58' OF S1/2 OF 
BLOCK 10

 0.000

924 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY G. KRULL
924 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $140,200 R  0.155 $163,700 

$140,200 Totals  0.155 $163,700 $23,500 
6-00463-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.78' OF W 179.36' OF S1/2 OF 
BLOCK 10

 0.000

928 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

GARRETT R. MOHR
RHONDA S. MOHR
928 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $236,000 R  0.155 $259,500 

$236,000 Totals  0.155 $259,500 $23,500 
6-00464-00

CLOVIS PLAT W 59.78' OF E 119.56' OF S1/2 OF 
BLOCK 10

 0.000

932 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW HOLLOWAY
PAIGE HOLLOWAY
932 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,500 $102,700 R  0.155 $126,200 

$102,700 Totals  0.155 $126,200 $23,500 
6-00465-00

CLOVIS PLAT E 59.78' OF S1/2 OF BLOCK 10

 0.000

936 Jefferson St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. WENDT SR
936 JEFFERSON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $139,000 R  0.197 $165,500 

$139,000 Totals  0.197 $165,500 $26,500 
6-00466-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

947 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

KLIMEK RENTAL INVESTMENTS  LLC
90 EMERALD HILL DR
FISHERSVILLE  VA 22939

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $170,200 R  0.197 $196,700 

$170,200 Totals  0.197 $196,700 $26,500 
6-00467-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

840 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY P TOURVILLE AND SHEILA
840 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $153,100 R  0.197 $179,600 

$153,100 Totals  0.197 $179,600 $26,500 
6-00468-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

836 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES H. LUEKE
836 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $144,900 R  0.197 $171,400 

$144,900 Totals  0.197 $171,400 $26,500 
6-00469-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

837 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW CAMPBELL
NIKI CAMPBELL
837 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $107,100 R  0.197 $133,600 

$107,100 Totals  0.197 $133,600 $26,500 
6-00470-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

841 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. STURN
841 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $164,700 R  0.197 $191,200 

$164,700 Totals  0.197 $191,200 $26,500 
6-00471-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  1

 0.000

845 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. ZWICK
845 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $142,900 R  0.197 $169,400 

$142,900 Totals  0.197 $169,400 $26,500 
6-00472-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

832 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

DYLAN C. JUNEAU
BRIANNA JUNEAU
832 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $155,200 R  0.197 $181,700 

$155,200 Totals  0.197 $181,700 $26,500 
6-00473-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

828 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. SPILSKI
828 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $142,000 R  0.223 $170,000 

$142,000 Totals  0.223 $170,000 $28,000 
6-00474-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK  1 & N 9' OF VACATED ALLEY ADJ. 
TO E1/2 OF LOT 2 ON THE S

 0.000

824 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN R. SIEGRIST
824 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $144,800 R  0.223 $172,800 

$144,800 Totals  0.223 $172,800 $28,000 
6-00475-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK  1 & N 9' OF VACATED ALLEY 
ADJ. TO W1/2 OF LOT 2 ON THE S

 0.000

825 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES D. DEBRUIN
BETHANY R. DEBRUIN
825 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $180,500 R  0.197 $207,000 

$180,500 Totals  0.197 $207,000 $26,500 
6-00476-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

829 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. BAUER
829 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $135,800 R  0.197 $162,300 

$135,800 Totals  0.197 $162,300 $26,500 
6-00477-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

833 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. SWIECICHOWSKI
833 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $178,300 R  0.223 $206,300 

$178,300 Totals  0.223 $206,300 $28,000 
6-00478-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1 & S 9' OF VACATED ALLEY 
ADJ. TO E1/2 OF LOT 3 ON THE N

 0.000

820 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL PORSCHE
820 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $168,600 R  0.197 $195,100 

$168,600 Totals  0.197 $195,100 $26,500 
6-00479-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

816 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN A. TUCHSCHERER
816 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $182,000 R  0.197 $208,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.197 $208,500 $26,500 
6-00480-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

812 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

NOE C. FERREL
GUADALUPE M. FERREL
812 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 618 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $152,000 R  0.197 $178,500 

$152,000 Totals  0.197 $178,500 $26,500 
6-00481-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

813 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

COURTENEY VAUBEL
813 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $155,200 R  0.197 $181,700 

$155,200 Totals  0.197 $181,700 $26,500 
6-00482-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

817 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

KRIS J. KIELCHESKI
KELLY A. KIELCHESKI
817 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $283,200 R  0.223 $311,200 

$283,200 Totals  0.223 $311,200 $28,000 
6-00483-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK  1 & S 9' OF VACATED ALLEY 
ADJ. TO W1/2 OF LOT 3 ON THE N

 0.000

821 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. SNYDER
821 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $151,100 R  0.196 $177,600 

$151,100 Totals  0.196 $177,600 $26,500 
6-00484-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

808 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS G. REETZ
BETH A. REETZ
808 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $144,000 R  0.196 $170,500 

$144,000 Totals  0.196 $170,500 $26,500 
6-00485-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67' OF S 134.4' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

804 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. FITZGIBBON
804 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $163,700 R  0.198 $190,200 

$163,700 Totals  0.198 $190,200 $26,500 
6-00486-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.4' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

948 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

AUDREY G. VANDE LOGT
948 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $91,400 R  0.198 $117,900 

$91,400 Totals  0.198 $117,900 $26,500 
6-00487-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.4' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

801 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA M. PLATH
801 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $139,100 R  0.196 $165,600 

$139,100 Totals  0.196 $165,600 $26,500 
6-00488-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67' OF N 134 ' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

805 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL SCHIERL
7529 SUNBURST LN
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $177,200 R  0.196 $203,700 

$177,200 Totals  0.196 $203,700 $26,500 
6-00489-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67' OF W1/2 OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

809 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

KING PABILONA
TAYLA JOHNSON
809 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $143,400 R  0.282 $173,900 

$143,400 Totals  0.282 $173,900 $30,500 
6-00490-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT E 90' OF N 136.4' 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

969 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. BORCHERDT
969 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $103,200 R  0.236 $132,200 

$103,200 Totals  0.236 $132,200 $29,000 
6-00491-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT W 75.45' OF E 
165.45' OF N 136.4' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

965 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT P. WINARSKI
965 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $147,300 R  0.282 $177,800 

$147,300 Totals  0.282 $177,800 $30,500 
6-00492-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT W 90' OF N 136.4' 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

961 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID WEAVER
MARILYN WEAVER
961 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $165,600 R  0.191 $191,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.191 $191,600 $26,000 
6-00493-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 65' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

836 John St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO FERNANDEZ
SERGIO FERNANDEZ
836 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $169,700 R  0.191 $195,700 

$169,700 Totals  0.191 $195,700 $26,000 
6-00494-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 65' OF W1/2 OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

837 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

RODNEY J. VANDER HYDEN
SUSAN K. VANDER HYDEN
837 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $162,500 R  0.197 $189,000 

$162,500 Totals  0.197 $189,000 $26,500 
6-00495-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

832 John St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY MACIEJEWSKI
SCOTT MACIEJEWSKI
832 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $157,400 R  0.197 $183,900 

$157,400 Totals  0.197 $183,900 $26,500 
6-00496-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

828 John St

Acres:Section: 

LORAN LEECH
828 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $171,800 R  0.223 $199,800 

$171,800 Totals  0.223 $199,800 $28,000 
6-00497-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK  2 & N 9' OF VACATED ALLEY ADJ 
TO E1/2 OF LOT 2 ON THE S

 0.000

824 John St

Acres:Section: 

GERI A. YOUNGER
824 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $176,200 R  0.223 $204,200 

$176,200 Totals  0.223 $204,200 $28,000 
6-00498-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2 & N 9' OF VACATED ALLEY 
ADJ TO W1/2 OF LOT 2 ON THE S

 0.000

825 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A. PAWLOWSKI
GAYLE E. PAWLOWSKI
825 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $179,700 R  0.197 $206,200 

$179,700 Totals  0.197 $206,200 $26,500 
6-00499-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

829 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY E. WEINANDT
829 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $162,800 R  0.197 $189,300 

$162,800 Totals  0.197 $189,300 $26,500 
6-00500-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

833 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN W. BROWN
VERONICA E. KASPEREK
833 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $198,000 R  0.223 $226,000 

$198,000 Totals  0.223 $226,000 $28,000 
6-00501-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2 & S 9' OF VACATED ALLEY 
ADJ TO E1/2 OF LOT 3 ON THE N BLOCK 2

 0.000

820 John St

Acres:Section: 

NOU LEE
KOU LO
820 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $180,500 R  0.197 $207,000 

$180,500 Totals  0.197 $207,000 $26,500 
6-00502-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

816 John St

Acres:Section: 

LONG XIONG
816 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $195,200 R  0.197 $221,700 

$195,200 Totals  0.197 $221,700 $26,500 
6-00503-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

812 John St

Acres:Section: 

AARON HERZFELDT
SARAH HERZFELDT
812 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $130,900 R  0.197 $157,400 

$130,900 Totals  0.197 $157,400 $26,500 
6-00504-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

813 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A. GRADE
813 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $169,000 R  0.197 $195,500 

$169,000 Totals  0.197 $195,500 $26,500 
6-00505-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

817 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN FREDERICKSON
817 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $147,200 R  0.223 $175,200 

$147,200 Totals  0.223 $175,200 $28,000 
6-00506-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2 & S 9' OF VACATED ALLEY 
ADJ. TO W1/2 OF LOT 3 ON THE N BLOCK 2

 0.000

821 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. RASSEL
821 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $170,200 R  0.197 $196,700 

$170,200 Totals  0.197 $196,700 $26,500 
6-00507-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

808 John St

Acres:Section: 

MYRNA S. KAFUMANN
567 STATE RD 26
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $151,600 R  0.197 $178,100 

$151,600 Totals  0.197 $178,100 $26,500 
6-00508-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.1' OF S 134.2' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

804 John St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTIAN BIBLE
CARAH BUNNELL
804 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $130,200 R  0.197 $156,700 

$130,200 Totals  0.197 $156,700 $26,500 
6-00509-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

800 John St

Acres:Section: 

WEINSTEIN RENTALS  LLC
N8323 N SHORE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $227,600 R  0.197 $254,100 

$227,600 Totals  0.197 $254,100 $26,500 
6-00510-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

960 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL BROADBENT
CASEY BROADBENT
960 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $147,100 R  0.197 $173,600 

$147,100 Totals  0.197 $173,600 $26,500 
6-00511-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.2' OF N 134.3' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

805 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT J. STEWART
CAROLYN S. STEWART
805 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $154,000 R  0.197 $180,500 

$154,000 Totals  0.197 $180,500 $26,500 
6-00512-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

809 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. HERBER
809 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $197,500 R  0.205 $224,500 

$197,500 Totals  0.205 $224,500 $27,000 
6-00513-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

977 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

YIA YANG
977 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $180,200 R  0.205 $207,200 

$180,200 Totals  0.205 $207,200 $27,000 
6-00514-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.1' OF S 134.2' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

840 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE S. WESTPHAL
840 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $199,900 R  0.205 $226,900 

$199,900 Totals  0.205 $226,900 $27,000 
6-00515-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

836 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. STRASLER
GEORGIA J. ERDMANN
836 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $146,300 R  0.205 $173,300 

$146,300 Totals  0.205 $173,300 $27,000 
6-00516-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

837 John St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY PILARSKI
PATRICIA PILARSKI
837 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $139,900 R  0.205 $166,900 

$139,900 Totals  0.205 $166,900 $27,000 
6-00517-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.1' OF S 134.2' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

841 John St

Acres:Section: 

RUBEN SOLORIO CERDA
841 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $177,200 R  0.205 $204,200 

$177,200 Totals  0.205 $204,200 $27,000 
6-00518-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

973 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

FRANK J. HAFFNER
973 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $179,300 R  0.214 $206,800 

$179,300 Totals  0.214 $206,800 $27,500 
6-00519-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 70.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

832 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

SANTOS ALVARADO VILCHIS
EDUWIGES VERA ESTRADA
832 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $230,600 R  0.214 $258,100 

$230,600 Totals  0.214 $258,100 $27,500 
6-00520-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 70.1' OF N 140.3' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

828 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY J. SPANG
KATIE K. SPANG
828 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $130,600 R  0.214 $158,100 

$130,600 Totals  0.214 $158,100 $27,500 
6-00521-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 61.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK  3 & N 9' OF VACATED ALLEY ADJ. 
TO E1/2 OF LOT 2 ON THE S

 0.000

824 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW S. ZIMMER
ALLYCE D. EDWARDS
824 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $209,000 R  0.245 $238,000 

$209,000 Totals  0.245 $238,000 $29,000 
6-00522-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 71.4' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 3 & N 9' OF VACATED ALLEY 
ADJ TO W1/2 OF LOT 2 ON THE S

 0.000

825 John St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE G. PAULSEN
JEFFREY G. PAULSEN
825 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $180,100 R  0.198 $206,600 

$180,100 Totals  0.198 $206,600 $26,500 
6-00523-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 65' OF N 130' OF 
W1/2 OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

829 John St

Acres:Section: 

NENG XIONG
YING V. XIONG
829 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $185,200 R  0.198 $211,700 

$185,200 Totals  0.198 $211,700 $26,500 
6-00524-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 65' OF W1/2 OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

833 John St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD C VANDER ZANDEN AND 
LIN
833 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $175,600 R  0.232 $204,100 

$175,600 Totals  0.232 $204,100 $28,500 
6-00525-00

LOT 1 CSM 6912 (DOC1679891) BEING PART OF LOT 
3 & PART OF S1/2 VAC ALLEY, ALL IN BLK 3 FIRST 
ADDN TO CLOVIS PLAT

 0.232

820 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

SARA C. CASS
820 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $307,500 R  0.204 $334,500 

$307,500 Totals  0.204 $334,500 $27,000 
6-00525-01

LOT 2 CSM 6912 (DOC1679891) BEING PART OF LOT 
3 & PART OF S1/2 VAC ALLEY, ALL IN BLK 3 FIRST 
ADDN TO CLOVIS PLAT

 0.204

816 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. MORAN
SUE A. MORAN
816 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $154,500 R  0.205 $181,500 

$154,500 Totals  0.205 $181,500 $27,000 
6-00527-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

812 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

DRAGONFLY RENTAL  LLC
1050 ANTELOPE TRL
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $147,200 R  0.205 $174,200 

$147,200 Totals  0.205 $174,200 $27,000 
6-00528-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

813 John St

Acres:Section: 

LEON R. SCHALLIE JR
813 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $174,700 R  0.205 $201,700 

$174,700 Totals  0.205 $201,700 $27,000 
6-00529-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.1' OF S 134.2' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

817 John St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD M. KONETZKE
817 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $190,900 R  0.233 $219,400 

$190,900 Totals  0.233 $219,400 $28,500 
6-00530-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 3 & S 1/2  OF THE W1/2 OF 
THAT PART OF AN ALLEY (NOW VACATED) LYING 

 0.000

821 John St

Acres:Section: 

KONG LEE
821 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $176,000 R  0.205 $203,000 

$176,000 Totals  0.205 $203,000 $27,000 
6-00531-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

808 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD ALLEN
808 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $187,500 R  0.205 $214,500 

$187,500 Totals  0.205 $214,500 $27,000 
6-00532-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.1' OF S 134.2' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

804 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. LA VALLE
804 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $176,300 R  0.205 $203,300 

$176,300 Totals  0.205 $203,300 $27,000 
6-00533-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

978 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

XENG VUE
MAI THAO
711 S TELULAH
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $165,100 R  0.205 $192,100 

$165,100 Totals  0.205 $192,100 $27,000 
6-00534-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

976 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE M. KLUNDT
976 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $154,700 R  0.205 $181,700 

$154,700 Totals  0.205 $181,700 $27,000 
6-00535-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.1' OF S 134.2' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

805 John St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL HOLSCHBACH
MICHELLE HOLSCHBACH
805 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $237,000 R  0.205 $264,000 

$237,000 Totals  0.205 $264,000 $27,000 
6-00536-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

809 John St

Acres:Section: 

ROY A. KORDUS
809 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $162,000 R  0.205 $189,000 

$162,000 Totals  0.205 $189,000 $27,000 
6-00537-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

985 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

GINA M. GUYETTE
985 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $189,400 R  0.205 $216,400 

$189,400 Totals  0.205 $216,400 $27,000 
6-00538-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67' OF N 134' OF 
E1/2 OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

840 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

OSCAR VILLEGAS FORTUNO
CHRISTINE S. URIBE
840 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $181,900 R  0.207 $208,900 

$181,900 Totals  0.207 $208,900 $27,000 
6-00539-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.4' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

836 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. OKRAY
CARRIE A. OKRAY
836 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $191,100 R  0.206 $218,100 

$191,100 Totals  0.206 $218,100 $27,000 
6-00540-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 201.4' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

837 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD N. COOPMAN
837 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $186,200 R  0.206 $213,200 

$186,200 Totals  0.206 $213,200 $27,000 
6-00541-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

841 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH D. WILL
841 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $177,600 R  0.206 $204,600 

$177,600 Totals  0.206 $204,600 $27,000 
6-00542-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

981 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

XUE YANG
981 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $168,500 R  0.206 $195,500 

$168,500 Totals  0.206 $195,500 $27,000 
6-00543-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

832 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JORGE R. VALADEZ
JESSICA CUEVAS
832 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $206,100 R  0.206 $233,100 

$206,100 Totals  0.206 $233,100 $27,000 
6-00544-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF N 134.3' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

828 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

DAUD NAJAFI
828 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $194,300 R  0.231 $222,800 

$194,300 Totals  0.231 $222,800 $28,500 
6-00545-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 2 OF BLOCK 4  & N 7.9' OF VACATED ALLEY ADJ 
THERETO

 0.000

824 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. KRIEG
824 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $169,500 R  0.219 $197,500 

$169,500 Totals  0.219 $197,500 $28,000 
6-00546-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 21.04' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 2 ALSO 18' OF VAC. ALLEY ADJ THERETO 
ALSO N 31.96' OF W1/2 OF LOT 3 BLOCK 4

 0.000

821 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

ROY T. ROGERS
821 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $142,700 R  0.185 $168,200 

$142,700 Totals  0.185 $168,200 $25,500 
6-00547-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 60.12' OF N 
180.36' OF W1/2 OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

825 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E. LAUS
825 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $165,800 R  0.185 $191,300 

$165,800 Totals  0.185 $191,300 $25,500 
6-00548-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 60.10' OF N 
120.24' OF W1/2 OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

829 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P. SPAULDING
DOROTHY M. SPAULDING
829 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $134,400 R  0.185 $159,900 

$134,400 Totals  0.185 $159,900 $25,500 
6-00549-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 60.14' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

833 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

MARK S. NICHOLS
833 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $146,600 R  0.185 $172,100 

$146,600 Totals  0.185 $172,100 $25,500 
6-00550-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 49.9' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 3 & S 10.1' OF VACATED ALLEY ADJ 
THERETO BLOCK 4

 0.000

820 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL ROTH
820 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 628 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $112,100 R  0.233 $140,600 

$112,100 Totals  0.233 $140,600 $28,500 
6-00552-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 75.7' OF S 151.5' 
OF E1/2 OF LOT 3 IN OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

816 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW G. KLABUNDE
816 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $214,900 R  0.234 $243,400 

$214,900 Totals  0.234 $243,400 $28,500 
6-00553-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 75.8' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 3  OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

812 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MIKE BOSMA
812 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $161,600 R  0.260 $191,600 

$161,600 Totals  0.260 $191,600 $30,000 
6-00554-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 84.44' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

813 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

OPTIONS IN HOUSING  INC
1007 E GLENDALE AVE
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $179,500 R  0.262 $209,500 

$179,500 Totals  0.262 $209,500 $30,000 
6-00555-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 85' OF S 169.44' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 3 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

817 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

KATHY T. CAMPBELL
817 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $204,300 R  0.208 $231,300 

$204,300 Totals  0.208 $231,300 $27,000 
6-00557-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF E1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

808 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

REICHELT FAMILY TRUST ET AL
ATTN SHIRLEY REICHELT
808 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $129,600 R  0.207 $156,600 

$129,600 Totals  0.207 $156,600 $27,000 
6-00558-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.1' OF S 134.2'  
OF E1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

804 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC OUDENHOVEN
804 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $189,800 R  0.208 $216,800 

$189,800 Totals  0.208 $216,800 $27,000 
6-00559-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF E1/2 OF 
LOT 4 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

986 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN R. CEJKA
ALLISON K. OSTRANDER
986 8TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $171,700 R  0.208 $198,700 

$171,700 Totals  0.208 $198,700 $27,000 
6-00560-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 67.1' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

982 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN J. CHOUDOIR
MEGAN L. SANDLAN
982 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $191,700 R  0.207 $218,700 

$191,700 Totals  0.207 $218,700 $27,000 
6-00561-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.1' OF S 134.2' 
OF W1/2 OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

805 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R. ROMNEK
805 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $224,700 R  0.208 $251,700 

$224,700 Totals  0.208 $251,700 $27,000 
6-00562-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 67.2' OF W1/2 
OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

809 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

JORGE ALFREDO FRIAS CALZADA
809 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $104,800 R  0.206 $131,800 

$104,800 Totals  0.206 $131,800 $27,000 
6-00563-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF E1/2 
OF OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

985 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS O. TAYLOR
BARBARA A. TAYLOR
985 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $220,600 R  0.206 $247,600 

$220,600 Totals  0.206 $247,600 $27,000 
6-00564-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
133.04' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

736 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JULIANA M. ZEPNICK
736 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $157,300 R  0.207 $184,300 

$157,300 Totals  0.207 $184,300 $27,000 
6-00565-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
199.56' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

732 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

TODD W. HENRICKSON
732 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $176,500 R  0.207 $203,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.207 $203,500 $27,000 
6-00566-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF S 
133.04' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

728 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

TODD R. KOHLER
728 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $156,100 R  0.207 $183,100 

$156,100 Totals  0.207 $183,100 $27,000 
6-00567-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF E1/2 
OF OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

724 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

DAREN S. BROWN
724 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $172,900 R  0.187 $198,400 

$172,900 Totals  0.187 $198,400 $25,500 
6-00568-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT E 135.86' OF 
THAT PART OF VACATED HARDING ST. LYG 
BETWEEN EXT'D W/L OF MELISSA ST. & EXT'D E/L 

 0.000

720 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

NATIONAL ASSET MANAGEMENT 
GROU
650 N WESTHILL BLVD
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $163,500 R  0.187 $189,000 

$163,500 Totals  0.187 $189,000 $25,500 
6-00569-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT W 135.86' OF 
THAT PART OF VACATED HARDING ST. LYG 
BETWEEN EXT'D E/L OF ARTHUR ST. & EXT'D W/L 

 0.000

723 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT P. EGGERT
KATHY S. EGGERT
723 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $132,500 R  0.207 $159,500 

$132,500 Totals  0.207 $159,500 $27,000 
6-00570-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF W1/2 
OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

725 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY D. SNYDER
725 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $166,100 R  0.207 $193,100 

$166,100 Totals  0.207 $193,100 $27,000 
6-00571-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
266.08' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

729 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A AND DIANE M HOTYNSKI LI
729 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $173,400 R  0.206 $200,400 

$173,400 Totals  0.206 $200,400 $27,000 
6-00572-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
199.56' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

733 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN J. MASSONETTE
KATHRYN L. MASSONETTE
733 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $229,800 R  0.206 $256,800 

$229,800 Totals  0.206 $256,800 $27,000 
6-00573-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
133.04' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 5

 0.000

737 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

JOHNNY PEREZ
GWEN L. HEBBRING
737 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $195,200 R  0.206 $222,200 

$195,200 Totals  0.206 $222,200 $27,000 
6-00574-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF W1/2 
OF BLOCK  5

 0.000

981 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

MARY S. CHESLOCK
981 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $202,200 R  0.203 $229,200 

$202,200 Totals  0.203 $229,200 $27,000 
6-00575-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF E1/2 
OF OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

977 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA K. GEBHART
979 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $154,100 R  0.203 $181,100 

$154,100 Totals  0.203 $181,100 $27,000 
6-00576-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
133.04' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

736 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

ROSA MOYLES
JOHN MOYLES III
736 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $163,200 R  0.203 $190,200 

$163,200 Totals  0.203 $190,200 $27,000 
6-00577-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
199.56' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

732 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN C. ABEL
DONNA J. MISSALL
732 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $197,000 R  0.203 $224,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.203 $224,000 $27,000 
6-00578-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
266.08' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

728 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON J. KETCHUM
JUDITH E. KETCHUM
728 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $161,700 R  0.203 $188,700 

$161,700 Totals  0.203 $188,700 $27,000 
6-00579-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF E1/2 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

724 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P. HAWN
SANDRA L. HAWN
724 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $146,200 R  0.183 $171,700 

$146,200 Totals  0.183 $171,700 $25,500 
6-00580-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT E 132.97' OF 
THAT PART OF VACATED HARDING ST LYG 
BETWEEN EXT'D W/L OF ARTHUR ST & EXT'D E/L OF 

 0.000

722 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTA DANIELSEN
722 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$31,500 $214,400 R  0.306 $245,900 

$214,400 Totals  0.306 $245,900 $31,500 
6-00582-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF W1/2 
OF BLOCK 6 & N 33.65' OF W1/2 OF VAC HARDING ST 
LYG S & ADJ TO BLOCK 6 & BETWEEN EXT'D E/L 

 0.000

727 John St

Acres:Section: 

TOBIAS M. COLLAR
KELSEY M. COLLAR
727 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $148,600 R  0.203 $175,600 

$148,600 Totals  0.203 $175,600 $27,000 
6-00583-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF S 
133.04' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

729 John St

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J. ARNDT
729 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $178,600 R  0.203 $205,600 

$178,600 Totals  0.203 $205,600 $27,000 
6-00584-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
199.56' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

733 John St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L MUTHIG REVOCABLE 
TRUS
733 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $167,200 R  0.203 $194,200 

$167,200 Totals  0.203 $194,200 $27,000 
6-00585-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
133.04' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

737 John St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL J. SCHROTH
KIM E. SCHROTH
737 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $215,100 R  0.203 $242,100 

$215,100 Totals  0.203 $242,100 $27,000 
6-00586-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF W1/2 
OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

973 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY O'NEIL
973 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $162,000 R  0.195 $188,000 

$162,000 Totals  0.195 $188,000 $26,000 
6-00587-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF E1/2 
OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

740 John St

Acres:Section: 

NATIONAL ASSET MANAGEMENT 
GROU
650 N WESTHILL BLVD
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $163,500 R  0.195 $189,500 

$163,500 Totals  0.195 $189,500 $26,000 
6-00588-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
133.04' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

736 John St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD N. GRIESBACH
736 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,000 $226,000 R  0.195 $252,000 

$226,000 Totals  0.195 $252,000 $26,000 
6-00589-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
199.56' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

732 John St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J. KOBS
732 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $194,400 R  0.195 $220,400 

$194,400 Totals  0.195 $220,400 $26,000 
6-00590-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF S 
133.04' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

728 John St

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE K. JOHNSON
728 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $155,700 R  0.195 $181,700 

$155,700 Totals  0.195 $181,700 $26,000 
6-00591-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' E1/2 OF 
BLOCK 7

 0.000

968 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA MUNYAN
968 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $212,300 R  0.195 $238,300 

$212,300 Totals  0.195 $238,300 $26,000 
6-00592-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF W1/2 
OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

725 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON WILLIAMS
LYNETE ALLEN
725 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $176,200 R  0.176 $201,200 

$176,200 Totals  0.176 $201,200 $25,000 
6-00593-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 60' OF N 266.08' 
OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

729 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

DRS INVESTMENTS  LLC
W6050 GREYSTONE CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $174,600 R  0.214 $202,100 

$174,600 Totals  0.214 $202,100 $27,500 
6-00594-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 73.04' OF N 
206.08' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

733 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

LEON F. FOSTER
733 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $176,900 R  0.205 $203,900 

$176,900 Totals  0.205 $203,900 $27,000 
6-00595-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
133.04' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 7

 0.000

737 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW RICK
737 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 634 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,000 $96,200 R  0.195 $122,200 

$96,200 Totals  0.195 $122,200 $26,000 
6-00596-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF W1/2 
OF BLOCK 7

 0.195

741 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. WOLFF
741 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $173,700 R  0.196 $200,200 

$173,700 Totals  0.196 $200,200 $26,500 
6-00597-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.7' OF E1/2 
OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

949 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. BURKE
TIFFANY M. BURKE
949 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $212,000 R  0.196 $238,500 

$212,000 Totals  0.196 $238,500 $26,500 
6-00598-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.7' OF N 133.4' 
OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

734 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

LORI ANNE NOFFKE
W4168 VALLEY VIEW LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $218,900 R  0.194 $244,900 

$218,900 Totals  0.194 $244,900 $26,000 
6-00599-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.05' OF N 
199.45' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

730 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL F. NOFFKE JR
W4168 VALLEY VIEW LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $165,000 R  0.195 $191,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.195 $191,000 $26,000 
6-00600-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF N 
265.97' OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

728 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P. WEILAND
MICHELLE K. WEILAND
728 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $174,500 R  0.195 $201,000 

$174,500 Totals  0.195 $201,000 $26,500 
6-00601-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.63' OF E1/2 
OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

948 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES STRAUSS III
948 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $164,000 R  0.195 $190,000 

$164,000 Totals  0.195 $190,000 $26,000 
6-00602-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.52' OF W1/2 
OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

725 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

MANDY M. KONKOL
725 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,000 $152,100 R  0.195 $178,100 

$152,100 Totals  0.195 $178,100 $26,000 
6-00603-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.52' OF S 
133.04' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

729 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY PAUL O'BRIEN
729 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $163,700 R  0.194 $189,700 

$163,700 Totals  0.194 $189,700 $26,000 
6-00604-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.16' OF N 
199.56' OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

733 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON M. TYNAN
733 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $163,300 R  0.196 $189,800 

$163,300 Totals  0.196 $189,800 $26,500 
6-00605-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 66.7' OF N 133.4' 
OF W1/2 OF OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

737 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M. KRAHENBUHL
RACHELLE KRAHENBUHL
737 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $163,700 R  0.196 $190,200 

$163,700 Totals  0.196 $190,200 $26,500 
6-00606-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 66.7' OF W1/2 
OF BLOCK 8

 0.000

941 Eighth St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER L. KLINE
MARGARET E. KLINE
941 EIGHTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $184,600 R  0.188 $210,600 

$184,600 Totals  0.188 $210,600 $26,000 
6-00607-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 64.1' OF E1/2 
OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

720 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL HORN ET AL
720 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $177,900 R  0.188 $203,900 

$177,900 Totals  0.188 $203,900 $26,000 
6-00608-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 64.1' OF N 128.2' 
OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

716 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A. DAHL
716 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $129,200 R  0.188 $155,200 

$129,200 Totals  0.188 $155,200 $26,000 
6-00609-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 64.1' OF N 192.3' 
OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

712 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. GALLAGHER
712 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,000 $108,400 R  0.188 $134,400 

$108,400 Totals  0.188 $134,400 $26,000 
6-00610-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 64.1' OF N 256.4' 
OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

708 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

KAROL K. KEIL
708 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $103,600 R  0.188 $129,600 

$103,600 Totals  0.188 $129,600 $26,000 
6-00611-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 64.1' OF N 320.5' 
OF E1/2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

704 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

REICE A. MAGOLSKI
704 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $192,300 R  0.189 $218,300 

$192,300 Totals  0.189 $218,300 $26,000 
6-00612-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 64' OF E1/2 OF 
BLOCK 9

 0.000

946 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN G. POLLY
4324 KNUELL ST
MANITOWOC  WI 54220

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $141,100 R  0.192 $167,100 

$141,100 Totals  0.192 $167,100 $26,000 
6-00613-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT THE W1/2 OF 
BLOCK 9 EXCEPT THE NORTH 320.5' THEREOF

 0.000

701 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHON BETTERS
701 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $153,400 R  0.188 $179,400 

$153,400 Totals  0.188 $179,400 $26,000 
6-00614-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 64.1' OF N 320.5' 
OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

705 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. HAMILTON
705 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $163,300 R  0.188 $189,300 

$163,300 Totals  0.188 $189,300 $26,000 
6-00615-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 64.1' OF N 256.4' 
OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

709 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID LEON-FLOR
MARIA ELANA LEON
709 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $198,100 R  0.188 $224,100 

$198,100 Totals  0.188 $224,100 $26,000 
6-00616-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 64.1' OF N 192.3' 
OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

713 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

MARIAH M. GUTIERREZ
713 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,000 $181,000 R  0.188 $207,000 

$181,000 Totals  0.188 $207,000 $26,000 
6-00617-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT S 64.1' OF N 128.2' 
OF W1/2 OF BLOCK 9

 0.000

717 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY O. TATE
717 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $146,200 R  0.188 $172,200 

$146,200 Totals  0.188 $172,200 $26,000 
6-00618-00

FIRST ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT N 64.1' OF W1/2 
OF BLOCK 9

 0.188

721 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. LEINTZ
DIANA L. FRITZ
721 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $163,400 R  0.188 $189,400 

$163,400 Totals  0.188 $189,400 $26,000 
6-00619-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 1

 0.000

961 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

LONNIE LEE ASPEN
961 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $200,100 R  0.188 $226,100 

$200,100 Totals  0.188 $226,100 $26,000 
6-00620-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 2

 0.000

717 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

PHILLIP L. KEMPEN
NANCY KEMPEN
4924 MELMAR CT
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $164,600 R  0.188 $190,600 

$164,600 Totals  0.188 $190,600 $26,000 
6-00621-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 3

 0.000

713 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN N. SCHULTZ
713 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $205,000 R  0.187 $230,500 

$205,000 Totals  0.187 $230,500 $25,500 
6-00622-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 4

 0.000

709 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. KEMPS
709 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $181,300 R  0.188 $207,300 

$181,300 Totals  0.188 $207,300 $26,000 
6-00623-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 5

 0.000

705 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

KARLTON E. BORCHARDT
705 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,000 $185,600 R  0.188 $211,600 

$185,600 Totals  0.188 $211,600 $26,000 
6-00624-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 6

 0.000

952 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. KEMPS
BARB 7  LLC
104 RIVER ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $180,400 R  0.188 $206,400 

$180,400 Totals  0.188 $206,400 $26,000 
6-00625-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 7

 0.000

956 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. KEMPS
BARB 7  LLC
104 RIVER ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $171,000 R  0.188 $197,000 

$171,000 Totals  0.188 $197,000 $26,000 
6-00626-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 8

 0.000

704 John St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN SPRANGERS
704 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $197,400 R  0.278 $227,900 

$197,400 Totals  0.278 $227,900 $30,500 
6-00627-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 9 & S 32' OF LOT 10

 0.000

708 John St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM H. HUNTEMAN
708 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $207,800 R  0.281 $238,300 

$207,800 Totals  0.281 $238,300 $30,500 
6-00628-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 11 & N 32' OF LOT 10

 0.000

716 John St

Acres:Section: 

DAILEY PROPERTIES - JOHN  LLC
2880 OMRO RD
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $154,700 R  0.188 $180,700 

$154,700 Totals  0.188 $180,700 $26,000 
6-00629-00

SUB OF BLOCK 10 OF FIRST ADDITION CLOVIS PLAT 
LOT 12

 0.000

969 Harding St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. MENDEZ-GOMEZ ET AL
969 HARDING ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $190,500 R  0.362 $226,000 

$190,500 Totals  0.362 $226,000 $35,500 
6-00630-00

2ND ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT E 105' OF LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

936 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY E. SIMMONS
936 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $189,800 R  0.207 $216,800 

$189,800 Totals  0.207 $216,800 $27,000 
6-00631-00

2ND ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT E 55' OF LOT 2 & W 
5' OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

928 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE A. STEGNER
928 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $237,200 R  0.241 $267,700 

$237,200 Totals  0.241 $267,700 $30,500 
6-00632-00

2ND ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT E 60' OF LOT 3 & W 
10' OF LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

924 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD M. KLIKA
924 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $182,800 R  0.241 $213,300 

$182,800 Totals  0.241 $213,300 $30,500 
6-00633-00

2ND ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT LOT 4 & W 5' OF 
LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

920 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS J. STEFFENS
920 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $153,600 R  0.224 $182,600 

$153,600 Totals  0.224 $182,600 $29,000 
6-00634-00

2ND ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

916 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

TODD SMARZINSKI
916 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $164,900 R  0.224 $193,900 

$164,900 Totals  0.224 $193,900 $29,000 
6-00635-00

2ND ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

912 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY T. ASPENSON
KAREN J. ASPENSON
912 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $213,800 R  0.396 $251,300 

$213,800 Totals  0.396 $251,300 $37,500 
6-00636-00

2ND ADDITION TO CLOVIS PLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1 
EXCL PART DESC V1294 P432 FOR STREET 
PURPOSES

 0.000

908 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. KOSLOWSKI
908 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$300,000 $0 C  1.621 $300,000 

$0 Totals  1.621 $300,000 $300,000 
6-00637-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION LOTS 7, 8, 9 & 10 OF BLOCK 4 
AND LOTS 1, 2, 3 & S 17' OF LOT 4 OF BLOCK 5, 
ALSO THAT PRT OF VAC ST LYING BETW BLOCK 4 & 

 0.000

1165 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRAVEHART DEVELOPMENT  LLC
10 11TH ST SE
SPENCER  IA 51301

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$124,000 $311,100 C  0.345 $435,100 

$311,100 Totals  0.345 $435,100 $124,000 
6-00637-01

GROVE SUBDIVISION LOTS 4 & 5 OF BLOCK  5 EXCL 
17' OF LOT 4 ALSO EXCL PRT FOR R/W

 0.000

901 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

JPM 1970 GLENDALE  LLC
ADV AUTO  LLC
345 LORTON AVE STE 302
BURLINGAME  CA 94010

Sanitary C
School 3430

$136,500 $705,500 C  0.895 $842,000 

$705,500 Totals  0.895 $842,000 $136,500 
6-00637-02

GROVE SUBDIVISION LOTS 2, 3, 4 & 5 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

1135 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

RONALD DG  LLC
PO BOX 8817
CALABASAS  CA 91372

Sanitary S
School 3430

$42,500 $0 C  0.220 $42,500 

$0 Totals  0.220 $42,500 $42,500 
6-00637-03

LOT 6 OF BLOCK 4 IN GROVE SUBDIVISION PART OF 
THR SE1/4 OF SECTION 11 T20N R17E

 0.220

1145 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRAVEHART DEVELOPMENT  LLC
10 11TH ST SE
SPENCER  IA 51301

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $156,200 R  0.214 $184,200 

$156,200 Totals  0.214 $184,200 $28,000 
6-00638-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  6 EXCL NELY 70'

 0.000

902 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT SUSOR
902 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $210,100 R  0.186 $234,600 

$210,100 Totals  0.186 $234,600 $24,500 
6-00638-01

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION NELY 70 ' OF 
LOT 1 OF BLOCK  6

 0.000

900 London St

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. HAMILTON
WENDY L. HAMILTON
1412 WESTWOOD DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,500 $0 C  0.260 $39,500 

$0 Totals  0.260 $39,500 $39,500 
6-00638-02

GROVE SUBD LOT 3 AND THE SOUTHERLY 10FT OF 
LOT 4 PART OF THE SE1/4 OF SEC 11 T20NR17E IN 
THE TOWN OF MENASHA

 0.260

927 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 11

COMMERCE PARTNERS  LLC
PO BOX 100
191 CHURCH ST
LOMIRA  WI 53048

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $0 C  0.190 $29,000 

$0 Totals  0.190 $29,000 $29,000 
6-00638-03

A PARCEL OF LAND IN THE SE1/4 OF SEC 11 T20N 
R17E IN THE TOWN OF MENASHA THENCE 
SOUTHEASTERLY 150 FEET ALONG A LINE 10 FEET 

 0.190

935 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

COMMERCE PARTNERS  LLC
PO BOX 100
191 CHURCH ST
LOMIRA  WI 53048

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,500 $181,600 R  0.309 $215,100 

$181,600 Totals  0.309 $215,100 $33,500 
6-00639-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

904 London St

Acres:Section: 

XIONG LEE
904 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $194,900 R  0.291 $227,400 

$194,900 Totals  0.291 $227,400 $32,500 
6-00640-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

908 London St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA E. WILLEMS
2003 DEER HAVEN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $238,200 R  0.293 $271,200 

$238,200 Totals  0.293 $271,200 $33,000 
6-00641-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

912 London St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. COCHRANE
ANGELA COCHRANE
912 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $199,500 R  0.293 $232,500 

$199,500 Totals  0.293 $232,500 $33,000 
6-00642-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

916 London St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHON NELSON
916 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $237,100 R  0.336 $271,600 

$237,100 Totals  0.336 $271,600 $34,500 
6-00643-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 6

 0.000

920 London St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK A. LANG
920 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $192,600 R  0.241 $223,100 

$192,600 Totals  0.241 $223,100 $30,500 
6-00644-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION S 70' OF LOT 
7 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

924 London St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMIAH M. GWARO
924 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $183,600 R  0.224 $213,100 

$183,600 Totals  0.224 $213,100 $29,500 
6-00645-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION N 27.5' OF 
LOT 7 & S 37.5' OF LOT 8 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

928 London St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL WATOU XIONG
RACHEL MOUA XIONG
928 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $157,800 R  0.207 $184,800 

$157,800 Totals  0.207 $184,800 $27,000 
6-00646-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION N 60' OF LOT 
8 OF BLOCK 6

 0.000

932 London St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET L. DEBRAAL
932 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$48,500 $265,600 C  0.316 $314,100 

$265,600 Totals  0.316 $314,100 $48,500 
6-00647-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 7

 0.000

903 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

MID VALLEY DENTAL BLD  LLC
903 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.621 $0 

$0 Totals  0.621 $0 $0 
6-00648-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION THE 
EASTERLY PORTION OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK  8 DESC 
IN V807 P119 R.O.D.

 0.000

1100 London St

Acres:Section: 

APPLETON PENTECOSTAL 
ASSEMBLY 
1100 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$94,500 $827,800 C  1.033 $922,300 

$827,800 Totals  1.033 $922,300 $94,500 
6-00649-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK 9

 0.000

904 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

WALTER PROPERTIES  LLC
8015 WILDROSE CT
WATERFORD  WI 53185

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $206,300 R  0.309 $239,800 

$206,300 Totals  0.309 $239,800 $33,500 
6-00650-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 1 OF 
BLOCK  11 EXCL N 15'

 0.000

911 London St

Acres:Section: 

MAKENZIE M. GEHRT
911 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $99,000 R  0.275 $131,000 

$99,000 Totals  0.275 $131,000 $32,000 
6-00651-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 2 & N 15' 
OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 11

 0.000

915 London St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN B. SPRINGER
915 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $174,900 R  0.224 $204,400 

$174,900 Totals  0.224 $204,400 $29,500 
6-00652-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 11

 0.000

919 London St

Acres:Section: 

LEE WALTER HENDRIES
1324 MAYER ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,000 $158,500 R  0.275 $190,500 

$158,500 Totals  0.275 $190,500 $32,000 
6-00653-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 11

 0.000

923 London St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J. BUSCH
SARA J. VANGOMPEL
923 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $154,800 R  0.275 $186,800 

$154,800 Totals  0.275 $186,800 $32,000 
6-00654-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 11

 0.000

927 London St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY L. MAASS
HEATHER N. MAASS
927 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $212,700 R  0.275 $244,700 

$212,700 Totals  0.275 $244,700 $32,000 
6-00655-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 11

 0.000

931 London St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT AND JESSICA DOLLER
931 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $162,400 R  0.236 $192,900 

$162,400 Totals  0.236 $192,900 $30,500 
6-00656-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

936 London St

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY M. BURROWS
936 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $165,200 R  0.236 $195,700 

$165,200 Totals  0.236 $195,700 $30,500 
6-00657-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

940 London St

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE C. SCHREINER
940 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $167,000 R  0.236 $197,500 

$167,000 Totals  0.236 $197,500 $30,500 
6-00658-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

944 London St

Acres:Section: 

MARY RODRIGUEZ
1300 ONEIDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $161,100 R  0.236 $191,600 

$161,100 Totals  0.236 $191,600 $30,500 
6-00659-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

948 London St

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN C. HARRIS
REBECCA HARRIS
948 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $175,200 R  0.236 $205,700 

$175,200 Totals  0.236 $205,700 $30,500 
6-00660-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

952 London St

Acres:Section: 

JOHNATHAN SCHMALZ
952 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $182,000 R  0.236 $212,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.236 $212,500 $30,500 
6-00661-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

956 London St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRA M. SUTIKA
956 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $142,500 R  0.236 $173,000 

$142,500 Totals  0.236 $173,000 $30,500 
6-00662-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

960 London St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY L. LEMKE II
960 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $186,800 R  0.234 $216,800 

$186,800 Totals  0.234 $216,800 $30,000 
6-00663-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

964 London St

Acres:Section: 

CLIFFORD A. MORAN
964 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $179,300 R  0.522 $221,800 

$179,300 Totals  0.522 $221,800 $42,500 
6-00665-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOTS 9 & 10 OF 
BLOCK A

 0.000

972 London St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. JENSEN
LORI R. JENSEN
972 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $212,000 R  0.224 $241,500 

$212,000 Totals  0.224 $241,500 $29,500 
6-00666-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

976 London St

Acres:Section: 

MY KUE
NEELA N. VANG
976 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $165,400 R  0.224 $194,900 

$165,400 Totals  0.224 $194,900 $29,500 
6-00667-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

980 London St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL W. TISELING
980 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $147,800 R  0.224 $177,300 

$147,800 Totals  0.224 $177,300 $29,500 
6-00668-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK A

 0.000

881 Clovis Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRACIELA MAYA
JUAN CARLOS MAYA ROSAS
881 CLOVIS AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $0 R  0.236 $30,500 

$0 Totals  0.236 $30,500 $30,500 
6-00669-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

London St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. PATASKA
BRIAN L. PATASKA
1157 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $157,400 R  0.236 $187,900 

$157,400 Totals  0.236 $187,900 $30,500 
6-00670-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1004 London St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD JACKSON
1004 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $188,100 R  0.236 $218,600 

$188,100 Totals  0.236 $218,600 $30,500 
6-00671-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1008 London St

Acres:Section: 

DAN ERDMANN
KIMBERLY GEIGER
1008 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $147,900 R  0.236 $178,400 

$147,900 Totals  0.236 $178,400 $30,500 
6-00672-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1012 London St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A. STUEBER
1012 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $135,500 R  0.236 $166,000 

$135,500 Totals  0.236 $166,000 $30,500 
6-00673-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1016 London St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCISCO J. GRACIA
ROSA E. BARRAZA
1016 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $167,200 R  0.236 $197,700 

$167,200 Totals  0.236 $197,700 $30,500 
6-00674-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1020 London St

Acres:Section: 

SABIN MCPHERSON
LAURA MCPHERSON
1020 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $140,000 R  0.236 $170,500 

$140,000 Totals  0.236 $170,500 $30,500 
6-00675-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1024 London St

Acres:Section: 

PETER F. BARWICK
1024 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $166,600 R  0.236 $197,100 

$166,600 Totals  0.236 $197,100 $30,500 
6-00676-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1028 London St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. KITZMAN
BRENDA KITZMAN
1028 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $176,800 R  0.236 $207,300 

$176,800 Totals  0.236 $207,300 $30,500 
6-00677-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1032 London St

Acres:Section: 

JANIE E. VANDEN WYNGAARD
1032 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $180,200 R  0.236 $210,700 

$180,200 Totals  0.236 $210,700 $30,500 
6-00678-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1036 London St

Acres:Section: 

INNOCENT GASHEMA
1036 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $139,100 R  0.236 $169,600 

$139,100 Totals  0.236 $169,600 $30,500 
6-00679-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1040 London St

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL L. FARRELL
1040 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $128,400 R  0.236 $158,900 

$128,400 Totals  0.236 $158,900 $30,500 
6-00680-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1044 London St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE M. MANLEY
1044 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $192,000 R  0.236 $222,500 

$192,000 Totals  0.236 $222,500 $30,500 
6-00681-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1048 London St

Acres:Section: 

KODY KNAUS
LAUREN KNAUS
1048 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $158,300 R  0.236 $188,800 

$158,300 Totals  0.236 $188,800 $30,500 
6-00682-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK B

 0.000

1052 London St

Acres:Section: 

LUIS M. SOLORIA-CERDA
1052 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $148,300 R  0.238 $178,800 

$148,300 Totals  0.238 $178,800 $30,500 
6-00683-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

933 London St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN J. LEARY
LAURA A. LEARY
2679 MARATHON AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $177,400 R  0.238 $207,900 

$177,400 Totals  0.238 $207,900 $30,500 
6-00684-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

937 London St

Acres:Section: 

ALAN R. SPAAY
937 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $201,800 R  0.238 $232,300 

$201,800 Totals  0.238 $232,300 $30,500 
6-00685-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

941 London St

Acres:Section: 

JASON A. NICKEL
HOLLY J. KORTH
941 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $179,200 R  0.238 $209,700 

$179,200 Totals  0.238 $209,700 $30,500 
6-00686-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

945 London St

Acres:Section: 

JILL C. NIELSEN
SHAWN COVILL
945 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $145,000 R  0.238 $175,500 

$145,000 Totals  0.238 $175,500 $30,500 
6-00687-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

949 London St

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. LENHARD
FRANKLIN J. NAGY
949 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $224,000 R  0.238 $254,500 

$224,000 Totals  0.238 $254,500 $30,500 
6-00688-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

953 London St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN J. LUEDKE
NICOLE M. CONRAD
953 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $271,100 R  0.238 $301,600 

$271,100 Totals  0.238 $301,600 $30,500 
6-00689-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

957 London St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. KERN
SUSANNE KERN
957 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $217,300 R  0.238 $247,800 

$217,300 Totals  0.238 $247,800 $30,500 
6-00690-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

961 London St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE J. WILLEMSEN
SCOTT D. PEIK
961 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $142,700 R  0.238 $173,200 

$142,700 Totals  0.238 $173,200 $30,500 
6-00691-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

965 London St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F. STEIDL
965 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $214,600 R  0.238 $245,100 

$214,600 Totals  0.238 $245,100 $30,500 
6-00692-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

969 London St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER A VOSTER TRUST ET AL
ATTN ATTORNEY GINI 
HENDRICKSON
969 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $178,300 R  0.238 $208,800 

$178,300 Totals  0.238 $208,800 $30,500 
6-00693-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

973 London St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA SCHEER
973 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $131,800 R  0.238 $162,300 

$131,800 Totals  0.238 $162,300 $30,500 
6-00694-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

977 London St

Acres:Section: 

DARWIN V. DAANE
977 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $228,800 R  0.248 $259,800 

$228,800 Totals  0.248 $259,800 $31,000 
6-00695-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK C

 0.000

909 Clovis Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADAM K. BREHMER
TAYLOR D. BREHMER
909 CLOVIS AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $185,500 R  0.241 $216,000 

$185,500 Totals  0.241 $216,000 $30,500 
6-00696-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 1 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

904 Clovis Ave

Acres:Section: 

JERAMIE J. KORTH
KRYSTA R. KORTH
904 CLOVIS AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $187,500 R  0.241 $218,000 

$187,500 Totals  0.241 $218,000 $30,500 
6-00697-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 2 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1005 London St

Acres:Section: 

GLEN W. PEMRICH
GERILYN L. PEMRICH
1005 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $181,700 R  0.241 $212,200 

$181,700 Totals  0.241 $212,200 $30,500 
6-00698-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 3 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1009 London St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. KOESTER
1009 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $155,200 R  0.241 $185,700 

$155,200 Totals  0.241 $185,700 $30,500 
6-00699-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 4 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1013 London St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON C. BRIONES
ALEXANDRIA R. BRIONES
1013 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $173,600 R  0.241 $204,100 

$173,600 Totals  0.241 $204,100 $30,500 
6-00700-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 5 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1017 London St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE J. TREJO
1017 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $156,000 R  0.241 $186,500 

$156,000 Totals  0.241 $186,500 $30,500 
6-00701-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 6 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1021 London St

Acres:Section: 

DENIS R. MATUSZAK
1021 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $167,500 R  0.241 $198,000 

$167,500 Totals  0.241 $198,000 $30,500 
6-00702-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 7 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1025 London St

Acres:Section: 

RAFAEL BUSTAMANTE-ROSAS
KARINA BUSTAMANTE
1025 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $211,900 R  0.241 $242,400 

$211,900 Totals  0.241 $242,400 $30,500 
6-00703-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 8 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1029 London St

Acres:Section: 

AMALIA N. STRICKLER
1029 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $123,600 R  0.241 $154,100 

$123,600 Totals  0.241 $154,100 $30,500 
6-00704-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 9 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1033 London St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE J. HOBBS
1033 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $149,300 R  0.241 $179,800 

$149,300 Totals  0.241 $179,800 $30,500 
6-00705-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 10 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1037 London St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. VERBRICK
1037 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $177,000 R  0.241 $207,500 

$177,000 Totals  0.241 $207,500 $30,500 
6-00706-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 11 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1041 London St

Acres:Section: 

DAYNA J. DALEY
1041 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $196,400 R  0.241 $226,900 

$196,400 Totals  0.241 $226,900 $30,500 
6-00707-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 12 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1045 London St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY ZIELINSKI
1045 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $201,600 R  0.241 $232,100 

$201,600 Totals  0.241 $232,100 $30,500 
6-00708-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 13 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1049 London St

Acres:Section: 

NIKKOHL GALLANT
1049 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $219,000 R  0.241 $249,500 

$219,000 Totals  0.241 $249,500 $30,500 
6-00709-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 14 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

1053 London St

Acres:Section: 

AMY MP RANDALL  TRUSTEE OF 
THE
1053 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $197,700 R  0.243 $228,200 

$197,700 Totals  0.243 $228,200 $30,500 
6-00710-00

GROVE SUBDIVISION REPLAT LOT 15 OF BLOCK D

 0.000

905 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES XIONG
905 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,000 $212,200 R  0.438 $251,200 

$212,200 Totals  0.438 $251,200 $39,000 
6-00711-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.000

908 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE WAYNER
AMANDA KELLOW
908 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,500 $234,100 R  0.381 $270,600 

$234,100 Totals  0.381 $270,600 $36,500 
6-00712-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.000

912 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

GILBERT ZAHORIK LIVING TRUST
912 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $202,300 R  0.325 $236,300 

$202,300 Totals  0.325 $236,300 $34,000 
6-00713-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

916 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

MANNU INVESTMENTS  LLC
N8701 STATE RD 55
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $200,900 R  0.306 $234,400 

$200,900 Totals  0.306 $234,400 $33,500 
6-00714-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

920 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

BECKY SAWALL
920 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $178,200 R  0.252 $209,200 

$178,200 Totals  0.252 $209,200 $31,000 
6-00715-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

924 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

IGNACIO ENRIQUEZ
LILIA ENRIQUEZ
924 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $165,100 R  0.206 $192,100 

$165,100 Totals  0.206 $192,100 $27,000 
6-00716-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

928 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA M. ALFT
DEBRA L. PARKER
928 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $190,000 R  0.206 $217,000 

$190,000 Totals  0.206 $217,000 $27,000 
6-00717-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

932 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

GUY M. LUX
TRINA LUX
932 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $188,100 R  0.206 $215,100 

$188,100 Totals  0.206 $215,100 $27,000 
6-00718-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

936 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. STANCZAK
SUSAN M. STANCZAK
936 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $168,200 R  0.206 $195,200 

$168,200 Totals  0.206 $195,200 $27,000 
6-00719-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.000

940 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W. JOHNSON
JEANNE A. JOHNSON
940 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $175,100 R  0.206 $202,100 

$175,100 Totals  0.206 $202,100 $27,000 
6-00720-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.000

944 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

TRACEY L. MOORE
944 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $228,600 R  0.206 $255,600 

$228,600 Totals  0.206 $255,600 $27,000 
6-00721-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.000

948 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY C SMAXWELL REVOCABLE 
TRU
ATTN NANCY C SMAXWELL  
TRUSTEE
948 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $149,600 R  0.206 $176,600 

$149,600 Totals  0.206 $176,600 $27,000 
6-00722-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 12

 0.000

952 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR J. SCHMITTING JR
WYNOGENE A. SCHMITTING
952 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $224,700 R  0.206 $251,700 

$224,700 Totals  0.206 $251,700 $27,000 
6-00723-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 13

 0.000

956 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER K. FULLER
TERRY FULLER
409 10TH ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,000 $208,900 R  0.206 $235,900 

$208,900 Totals  0.206 $235,900 $27,000 
6-00724-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 14

 0.000

960 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER K. FULLER
TERRY FULLER
409 10TH ST
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $188,100 R  0.206 $215,100 

$188,100 Totals  0.206 $215,100 $27,000 
6-00725-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 15

 0.000

964 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

TAPN INVESTMENTS  LLC
5224 NE 19TH PL
OCALA  FL 34480

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $211,600 R  0.206 $238,600 

$211,600 Totals  0.206 $238,600 $27,000 
6-00726-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 16

 0.000

968 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

KATE N. LIDTKE
BENJAMIN S. GUCINSKI
968 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $192,900 R  0.206 $219,900 

$192,900 Totals  0.206 $219,900 $27,000 
6-00727-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 17

 0.000

972 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE A. JOAS
972 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $139,200 R  0.215 $167,200 

$139,200 Totals  0.215 $167,200 $28,000 
6-00728-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 18

 0.000

913 Clovis Ave

Acres:Section: 

MCHUGH RENTALS  LLP
PO BOX 141
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $204,900 R  0.209 $232,400 

$204,900 Totals  0.209 $232,400 $27,500 
6-00729-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 19

 0.000

910 Clovis Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANISSA TREFREN
2008 N EUGENE ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $205,800 R  0.209 $233,300 

$205,800 Totals  0.209 $233,300 $27,500 
6-00730-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 20

 0.000

1004 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

CAMI VANDER PAS
1004 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,500 $184,400 R  0.209 $211,900 

$184,400 Totals  0.209 $211,900 $27,500 
6-00731-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 21

 0.000

1008 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM BEDAT-SMITH
RACHEL BEDAT-SMITH
1008 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $224,200 R  0.209 $251,700 

$224,200 Totals  0.209 $251,700 $27,500 
6-00732-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 22

 0.000

1012 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA BALES
ADAM KIEFFER
1012 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $210,400 R  0.209 $237,900 

$210,400 Totals  0.209 $237,900 $27,500 
6-00733-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 23

 0.000

1016 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ERFANUL SAKER
1016 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $170,500 R  0.209 $198,000 

$170,500 Totals  0.209 $198,000 $27,500 
6-00734-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 24

 0.000

1020 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. HAMILTON
TAMMY M. HAMILTON
1020 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $171,400 R  0.209 $198,900 

$171,400 Totals  0.209 $198,900 $27,500 
6-00735-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 25

 0.000

1024 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC K. TITTEL
1024 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $173,600 R  0.209 $201,100 

$173,600 Totals  0.209 $201,100 $27,500 
6-00736-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 26

 0.000

1028 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS G. VANDENELZEN
LAURIE G. VANDENELZEN
1028 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $157,100 R  0.209 $184,600 

$157,100 Totals  0.209 $184,600 $27,500 
6-00737-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 27

 0.000

1032 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD E. LEWIS
JOY T. LEWIS
1032 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,500 $202,300 R  0.209 $229,800 

$202,300 Totals  0.209 $229,800 $27,500 
6-00738-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 28

 0.000

1036 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD MILLER
1036 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $244,500 R  0.209 $272,000 

$244,500 Totals  0.209 $272,000 $27,500 
6-00739-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 29

 0.000

1040 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL AND NANCY 
SCHUMACHER L
1040 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $143,500 R  0.209 $171,000 

$143,500 Totals  0.209 $171,000 $27,500 
6-00740-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 30

 0.000

1044 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY A. SAKIS
1044 GROVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $195,100 R  0.209 $222,600 

$195,100 Totals  0.209 $222,600 $27,500 
6-00741-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 31

 0.000

1048 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER S. DEJARDIN
1048 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $247,500 R  0.209 $275,000 

$247,500 Totals  0.209 $275,000 $27,500 
6-00742-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 32

 0.000

1052 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

THE MARTIN FAMILY LEGACY 
TRUST
2772 IRENE CIR
ROSEVILLE  MN 55113

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $239,500 R  0.211 $267,000 

$239,500 Totals  0.211 $267,000 $27,500 
6-00743-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 33

 0.000

911 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARLEN DEWALL
1923 E AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $214,300 R  0.230 $244,300 

$214,300 Totals  0.230 $244,300 $30,000 
6-00744-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 34

 0.000

941 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAC SE HOLDINGS  LLC
N85 W16110 APPLETON AVE #984
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53052

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,000 $136,100 R  0.220 $165,100 

$136,100 Totals  0.220 $165,100 $29,000 
6-00745-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 35

 0.000

1049 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. VAN HAREN
CALLIE J. VAN HAREN
1049 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $188,900 R  0.220 $217,900 

$188,900 Totals  0.220 $217,900 $29,000 
6-00746-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 36

 0.000

1045 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

1045  LLC
1045 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $211,400 R  0.220 $240,400 

$211,400 Totals  0.220 $240,400 $29,000 
6-00747-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 37

 0.000

1041 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL B. PORTO
KATHRYN S. PORTO
1041 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $215,200 R  0.220 $244,200 

$215,200 Totals  0.220 $244,200 $29,000 
6-00748-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 38

 0.000

1037 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN ALBRIGHT
MARIAH KEMPER
1037 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $175,100 R  0.220 $204,100 

$175,100 Totals  0.220 $204,100 $29,000 
6-00749-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 39

 0.000

1033 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

BOBBI L. KEUER
1033 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $183,900 R  0.193 $208,900 

$183,900 Totals  0.193 $208,900 $25,000 
6-00750-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 40

 0.000

1029 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY L. REFFKE
1029 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $182,000 R  0.193 $207,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.193 $207,000 $25,000 
6-00751-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 41

 0.000

1025 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD G. VAN BEEK
1025 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $190,200 R  0.193 $215,200 

$190,200 Totals  0.193 $215,200 $25,000 
6-00752-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 42

 0.000

1021 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

PENNIE REIS
1021 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $228,600 R  0.193 $253,600 

$228,600 Totals  0.193 $253,600 $25,000 
6-00753-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 43

 0.000

1017 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

PEDRO JUAREZ SR
MARIA L. JUAREZ
1017 1019 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $187,800 R  0.193 $212,800 

$187,800 Totals  0.193 $212,800 $25,000 
6-00754-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 44

 0.000

1013 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. MIJAL
COLLEEN MIJAL
633 11TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $176,400 R  0.193 $201,400 

$176,400 Totals  0.193 $201,400 $25,000 
6-00755-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 45

 0.000

1009 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD R. KISLEWSKI
SANDRA L. KISLEWSKI
1009 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $174,000 R  0.193 $199,000 

$174,000 Totals  0.193 $199,000 $25,000 
6-00756-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 46

 0.000

1005 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. PRITZL
1005 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $238,300 R  0.195 $263,800 

$238,300 Totals  0.195 $263,800 $25,500 
6-00757-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 47

 0.000

940 Clovis Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH E. STEFFENS
CARRIE L. STEFFENS
1011 N BADGER AVE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $187,800 R  0.232 $217,800 

$187,800 Totals  0.232 $217,800 $30,000 
6-00758-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 48

 0.000

941 Clovis Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
44 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,000 $204,300 R  0.232 $234,300 

$204,300 Totals  0.232 $234,300 $30,000 
6-00759-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 49

 0.000

973 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY E. SIEGEL ET AL
1034 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $146,100 R  0.232 $176,100 

$146,100 Totals  0.232 $176,100 $30,000 
6-00760-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 50

 0.000

969 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. MCMORROW
969 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $218,500 R  0.232 $248,500 

$218,500 Totals  0.232 $248,500 $30,000 
6-00761-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 51

 0.000

963 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL F. NOFFKE JR
W4168 VALLEY VIEW LN
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $181,800 R  0.217 $210,300 

$181,800 Totals  0.217 $210,300 $28,500 
6-00762-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 52

 0.000

961 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ROY J. MEIER
961 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $184,100 R  0.217 $212,600 

$184,100 Totals  0.217 $212,600 $28,500 
6-00763-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 53

 0.000

957 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN E. GATZA
957 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $190,900 R  0.217 $219,400 

$190,900 Totals  0.217 $219,400 $28,500 
6-00764-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 54

 0.000

953 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS P. SCHERER
953 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $179,400 R  0.217 $207,900 

$179,400 Totals  0.217 $207,900 $28,500 
6-00765-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 55

 0.000

949 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

FAWN GEORGE
GWENDLYN MOSS
949 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$28,500 $189,500 R  0.217 $218,000 

$189,500 Totals  0.217 $218,000 $28,500 
6-00766-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 56

 0.000

945 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. SOKEL JR
945 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $186,200 R  0.217 $214,700 

$186,200 Totals  0.217 $214,700 $28,500 
6-00767-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 57

 0.000

941 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN H. KONETZKE
941 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $198,700 R  0.217 $227,200 

$198,700 Totals  0.217 $227,200 $28,500 
6-00768-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 58

 0.000

937 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

HAZEL A. BRUSS ET AL
2435 S HORIZON DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $169,100 R  0.217 $197,600 

$169,100 Totals  0.217 $197,600 $28,500 
6-00769-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 59

 0.000

933 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS R. DREWA
933 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $159,100 R  0.300 $192,100 

$159,100 Totals  0.300 $192,100 $33,000 
6-00770-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 60

 0.000

925 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. ZIOLKOWSKI
925 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $91,900 R  0.205 $118,900 

$91,900 Totals  0.205 $118,900 $27,000 
6-00771-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 61

 0.000

917 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES R. ESPITIA
917 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $181,900 R  0.205 $208,900 

$181,900 Totals  0.205 $208,900 $27,000 
6-00772-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 62

 0.000

913 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. REMTER
913 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $179,200 R  0.205 $206,200 

$179,200 Totals  0.205 $206,200 $27,000 
6-00773-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 63

 0.000

909 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS J. MACDONALD
JENNIFER L. COTTER
909 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $103,500 R  0.193 $128,500 

$103,500 Totals  0.193 $128,500 $25,000 
6-00774-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 64

 0.000

940 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

IGNACIO ACOSTA ROSA
940 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $147,700 R  0.188 $172,200 

$147,700 Totals  0.188 $172,200 $24,500 
6-00775-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 65

 0.000

944 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

KIP L. KUESTER
944 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $199,000 R  0.188 $223,500 

$199,000 Totals  0.188 $223,500 $24,500 
6-00776-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 66

 0.000

948 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. BORCHART
948 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $175,100 R  0.193 $200,100 

$175,100 Totals  0.193 $200,100 $25,000 
6-00777-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 67

 0.000

902 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

D AND N MULTI PROPERTIES  LLC
647 PARIS ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $208,600 R  0.205 $235,600 

$208,600 Totals  0.205 $235,600 $27,000 
6-00778-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 68

 0.000

912 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR A. TATE
KAYLA WORCHEL
912 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $157,700 R  0.226 $187,200 

$157,700 Totals  0.226 $187,200 $29,500 
6-00779-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 69

 0.000

918 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ANA SANTANA L. SANTANA 
MORALES
IS SANTANA MORALES
918 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$33,000 $151,900 R  0.304 $184,900 

$151,900 Totals  0.304 $184,900 $33,000 
6-00780-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 70

 0.000

924 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN K. MONDAY
924 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $232,000 R  0.258 $263,000 

$232,000 Totals  0.258 $263,000 $31,000 
6-00781-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 71

 0.000

932 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. SMITH
MARY C. SMITH
932 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $166,800 R  0.254 $197,800 

$166,800 Totals  0.254 $197,800 $31,000 
6-00782-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 72

 0.000

936 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

LOGAN DEGRAVE
MCKENZIE JOHNSON
936 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $197,200 R  0.251 $228,200 

$197,200 Totals  0.251 $228,200 $31,000 
6-00783-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 73

 0.000

940 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA WALLS
JASON GAUD
940 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $192,900 R  0.248 $223,900 

$192,900 Totals  0.248 $223,900 $31,000 
6-00784-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 74

 0.248

944 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. KEEHAN
944 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $246,300 R  0.244 $276,800 

$246,300 Totals  0.244 $276,800 $30,500 
6-00785-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 75

 0.000

948 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

GREG HARNESS
WENDY HARNESS
1255 CHRISTOPHER DR APT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $146,100 R  0.241 $176,600 

$146,100 Totals  0.241 $176,600 $30,500 
6-00786-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 76

 0.000

952 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. STURN
952 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,500 $213,700 R  0.237 $244,200 

$213,700 Totals  0.237 $244,200 $30,500 
6-00787-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 77

 0.000

956 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M. BUCHANAN
JUDITH A. BUCHANAN  F/K/A TOON
956 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $191,300 R  0.234 $221,300 

$191,300 Totals  0.234 $221,300 $30,000 
6-00788-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 78

 0.000

960 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. LEOPOLD
960 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $199,700 R  0.247 $230,700 

$199,700 Totals  0.247 $230,700 $31,000 
6-00789-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 79

 0.000

964 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M WHEELER TRUST
964 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $225,400 R  0.243 $255,900 

$225,400 Totals  0.243 $255,900 $30,500 
6-00790-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 80

 0.000

968 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JARED A. NETTEKOVEN
968 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $212,100 R  0.239 $242,600 

$212,100 Totals  0.239 $242,600 $30,500 
6-00791-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 81

 0.000

972 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. DOBISH
974 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $180,000 R  0.235 $210,500 

$180,000 Totals  0.235 $210,500 $30,500 
6-00792-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 82

 0.000

949 Clovis Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIK S. NIELSON
MEGAN M. NIELSON
949 CLOVIS AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $184,400 R  0.238 $214,900 

$184,400 Totals  0.238 $214,900 $30,500 
6-00793-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 83

 0.000

948 Clovis Ave

Acres:Section: 

EVE C. ROSERA
948 CLOVIS AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,000 $139,200 R  0.234 $169,200 

$139,200 Totals  0.234 $169,200 $30,000 
6-00794-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 84

 0.000

1004 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON M. EMERSON
1004 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $207,000 R  0.231 $237,000 

$207,000 Totals  0.231 $237,000 $30,000 
6-00795-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 85

 0.000

1008 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JASON GREISCH
TRICIA GREISCH
1008 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $176,100 R  0.227 $205,600 

$176,100 Totals  0.227 $205,600 $29,500 
6-00796-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 86

 0.000

1012 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID MARTINEZ
LAURA EDITH VERA MARTINEZ
1012 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $132,200 R  0.224 $161,700 

$132,200 Totals  0.224 $161,700 $29,500 
6-00797-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 87

 0.000

1016 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL W. SKENANDORE
1016 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $159,400 R  0.220 $188,400 

$159,400 Totals  0.220 $188,400 $29,000 
6-00798-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 88

 0.000

1020 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

CHERI L. KIELMAN
1020 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $178,700 R  0.217 $207,200 

$178,700 Totals  0.217 $207,200 $28,500 
6-00799-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 89

 0.000

1024 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ROSS R. FONDER
1024 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $206,500 R  0.214 $234,500 

$206,500 Totals  0.214 $234,500 $28,000 
6-00800-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 90

 0.000

1026 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

RE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS  LLC
1050 S GRIDER ST
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,500 $184,300 R  0.240 $214,800 

$184,300 Totals  0.240 $214,800 $30,500 
6-00801-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 91

 0.000

1032 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

KEIR D. ANDERSON
1032 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $192,100 R  0.236 $222,600 

$192,100 Totals  0.236 $222,600 $30,500 
6-00802-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 92

 0.000

1036 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

CARL J. STERKEN
CAROL ANN STERKEN
1036 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $207,300 R  0.231 $237,300 

$207,300 Totals  0.231 $237,300 $30,000 
6-00803-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 93

 0.000

1040 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

MARC A. SABROWKSY
AMBER SABROWKSY
1040 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $220,600 R  0.227 $250,100 

$220,600 Totals  0.227 $250,100 $29,500 
6-00804-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 94

 0.000

1044 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR CHARLES JENSEN
EMMA ROSE METZGER-LANE
1044 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $190,100 R  0.222 $219,100 

$190,100 Totals  0.222 $219,100 $29,000 
6-00805-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 95

 0.000

1048 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA MUNOZ
1625 COOLIDGE CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $209,400 R  0.208 $236,400 

$209,400 Totals  0.208 $236,400 $27,000 
6-00806-00

CLOVIS PARK SUBDIVISION LOT 96

 0.000

949 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN CROSS
949 E AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $168,000 R  0.209 $195,500 

$168,000 Totals  0.209 $195,500 $27,500 
6-00807-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 1

 0.000

910 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUPERLATIVE SOLUTIONS  LLC
PO BOX 92
HILBERT  WI 54129

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,500 $181,600 R  0.209 $209,100 

$181,600 Totals  0.209 $209,100 $27,500 
6-00808-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 2

 0.000

1104 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY CHARLES VAN PELT
DONNA ANN VAN PELT
1104 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $182,000 R  0.209 $209,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.209 $209,500 $27,500 
6-00809-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 3

 0.000

1108 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE D. ROHLOFF
GAIL M. ROHLOFF
1108 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $172,600 R  0.302 $205,600 

$172,600 Totals  0.302 $205,600 $33,000 
6-00810-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 4

 0.000

1112 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN STOLTENOW
SARAH STOLTENOW
1112 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $162,800 R  0.247 $193,800 

$162,800 Totals  0.247 $193,800 $31,000 
6-00811-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 5

 0.000

1116 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH SPANG
1116 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $209,900 R  0.193 $234,900 

$209,900 Totals  0.193 $234,900 $25,000 
6-00812-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 6

 0.000

1120 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW WITTCHOW
ANDREA WITTCHOW
1120 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $191,100 R  0.193 $216,100 

$191,100 Totals  0.193 $216,100 $25,000 
6-00813-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 7

 0.000

1124 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA M. STEPHANI
1124 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.193 $0 

$0 Totals  0.193 $0 $0 
6-00814-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 8

 0.000

1128 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

PILLARS  INC
605 E HANCOCK ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,000 $202,600 R  0.231 $232,600 

$202,600 Totals  0.231 $232,600 $30,000 
6-00815-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 9 & W 14 ' OF LOT 10

 0.000

1132 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES C. NASS
1132 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $186,100 R  0.219 $214,600 

$186,100 Totals  0.219 $214,600 $28,500 
6-00816-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 10 EXCL W 14'

 0.000

1204 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. KOEHLER
SHARON D. HOWERY
1204 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $230,500 R  0.224 $259,500 

$230,500 Totals  0.224 $259,500 $29,000 
6-00817-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 11

 0.000

1200 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN R. HUELSBECK
ALY K. VANG-HUELSBECK
1200 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $204,700 R  0.193 $229,700 

$204,700 Totals  0.193 $229,700 $25,000 
6-00818-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 12

 0.000

1204 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN J. ROENITZ
1204 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $234,300 R  0.193 $259,300 

$234,300 Totals  0.193 $259,300 $25,000 
6-00819-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 13

 0.000

1208 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

RUSHEMEZA SEBUJOME
ALINE NYIRAMUGISHA
1208 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $181,700 R  0.193 $206,700 

$181,700 Totals  0.193 $206,700 $25,000 
6-00820-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 14

 0.000

1212 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE WILSON
MARY WILSON
1212 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $142,000 R  0.193 $167,000 

$142,000 Totals  0.193 $167,000 $25,000 
6-00821-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 15

 0.000

1216 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A. GONZALES
6104 LAKE RD
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $217,400 R  0.193 $242,400 

$217,400 Totals  0.193 $242,400 $25,000 
6-00822-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 16

 0.000

1220 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JERRY M. OBERHOLTZER
JANET OBERHOLTZER
1220 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $258,100 R  0.193 $283,100 

$258,100 Totals  0.193 $283,100 $25,000 
6-00823-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 17

 0.000

1224 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

FOX CITIES TMP PROPERTIES  LLC
156 LOCK RD
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $236,500 R  0.193 $261,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.193 $261,500 $25,000 
6-00824-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 18

 0.000

1228 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

BRETT L. MAGNUSON
1230 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $245,400 R  0.289 $277,900 

$245,400 Totals  0.289 $277,900 $32,500 
6-00825-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 19 & W 35' OF LOT 20

 0.000

1232 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD S. BOARDMAN
KARI A. BOARDMAN
1232 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $231,500 R  0.289 $264,000 

$231,500 Totals  0.289 $264,000 $32,500 
6-00827-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 21 & E 35' OF LOT 20

 0.000

1236 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

HELENA MURPHY
1236 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $229,200 R  0.193 $254,200 

$229,200 Totals  0.193 $254,200 $25,000 
6-00828-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 22

 0.000

1244 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY L. GORE
1246 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $160,500 R  0.193 $185,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.193 $185,500 $25,000 
6-00829-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 23

 0.000

1248 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. ALLEN
DAVID J. ALLEN
1248 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$30,000 $174,300 R  0.231 $204,300 

$174,300 Totals  0.231 $204,300 $30,000 
6-00830-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 24

 0.000

1200 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA K. SUNN
1200 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $183,200 R  0.247 $213,700 

$183,200 Totals  0.247 $213,700 $30,500 
6-00831-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 25

 0.000

1121 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

T L. VANDEN HEUVEL
1121 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $162,700 R  0.210 $190,200 

$162,700 Totals  0.210 $190,200 $27,500 
6-00832-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 26

 0.000

1109 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE A. BOETTCHER
BRIAN M. BOETTCHER
1109 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $193,500 R  0.203 $220,000 

$193,500 Totals  0.203 $220,000 $26,500 
6-00833-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 27

 0.000

1105 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE A. SCHIPPER
1105 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $238,900 R  0.196 $264,400 

$238,900 Totals  0.196 $264,400 $25,500 
6-00834-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 28

 0.000

940 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

ILDEFONSO COVARRUBIO
ALICIA VERA-COVARRUBIO
940 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $199,000 R  0.199 $225,000 

$199,000 Totals  0.199 $225,000 $26,000 
6-00835-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 29

 0.000

948 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEREMIAH EUCLIDE
2818 FAIRVIEW RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $194,900 R  0.199 $220,900 

$194,900 Totals  0.199 $220,900 $26,000 
6-00836-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 30

 0.000

1104 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JACELYN A. SWAN
1104 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$26,000 $178,300 R  0.199 $204,300 

$178,300 Totals  0.199 $204,300 $26,000 
6-00837-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 31

 0.000

1108 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. FLEMMING
1108 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $208,600 R  0.199 $234,600 

$208,600 Totals  0.199 $234,600 $26,000 
6-00838-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 32

 0.000

1112 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

REMUS REVOCABLE TRUST DATED 
AU
3415 N DURKEE
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $225,800 R  0.259 $257,300 

$225,800 Totals  0.259 $257,300 $31,500 
6-00839-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 33

 0.000

1116 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL G. MENNING
MARIA A. ARNDT
1116 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $178,900 R  0.196 $204,400 

$178,900 Totals  0.196 $204,400 $25,500 
6-00840-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 34

 0.000

1201 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. MEYER
1201 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $170,300 R  0.193 $195,300 

$170,300 Totals  0.193 $195,300 $25,000 
6-00841-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 35

 0.000

1121 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT G. EDWARDS
1121 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $218,100 R  0.193 $243,100 

$218,100 Totals  0.193 $243,100 $25,000 
6-00842-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 36

 0.000

1117 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS J. BERGNER
1119 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $177,900 R  0.193 $202,900 

$177,900 Totals  0.193 $202,900 $25,000 
6-00843-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 37

 0.000

1113 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L. ZAVES
GLORIA A. ZAVES
1113 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $181,000 R  0.193 $206,000 

$181,000 Totals  0.193 $206,000 $25,000 
6-00844-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 38

 0.000

1109 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E. NADOLSKI
1109 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $172,600 R  0.193 $197,600 

$172,600 Totals  0.193 $197,600 $25,000 
6-00845-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 39

 0.000

1105 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

RODNEY B. MENTZEL
1105 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $198,400 R  0.193 $223,400 

$198,400 Totals  0.193 $223,400 $25,000 
6-00846-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 40

 0.000

1002 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

COREY J. HOCHHOLZER
313 STANLEY CT
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $196,000 R  0.218 $224,500 

$196,000 Totals  0.218 $224,500 $28,500 
6-00847-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 41

 0.000

1005 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES M. BEIER
1005 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $215,400 R  0.212 $242,900 

$215,400 Totals  0.212 $242,900 $27,500 
6-00848-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 42

 0.212

1047 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

MARY ANN WALBRUN
1047 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $222,500 R  0.205 $249,500 

$222,500 Totals  0.205 $249,500 $27,000 
6-00849-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 43

 0.000

1043 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

JERRY W. VANSTROM
1043 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $244,400 R  0.223 $273,400 

$244,400 Totals  0.223 $273,400 $29,000 
6-00850-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 44

 0.000

1039 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ANN SCHMIDT
1039 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$28,000 $229,100 R  0.214 $257,100 

$229,100 Totals  0.214 $257,100 $28,000 
6-00851-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 45

 0.000

1035 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS GAFFNEY
HANNAH STILL
1035 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $243,900 R  0.206 $270,900 

$243,900 Totals  0.206 $270,900 $27,000 
6-00852-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 46

 0.000

1031 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER D WEILAND AND HELEN R 
WE
1031 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $242,600 R  0.225 $272,100 

$242,600 Totals  0.225 $272,100 $29,500 
6-00853-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 47

 0.000

1027 Ida St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. KRIZENESKY
1027 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $201,000 R  0.248 $232,000 

$201,000 Totals  0.248 $232,000 $31,000 
6-00854-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 48

 0.000

1004 Visgro St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM L. DEEG
1004 VISGRO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $216,600 R  0.250 $247,600 

$216,600 Totals  0.250 $247,600 $31,000 
6-00855-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 49

 0.000

1012 Visgro St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE KURTZ
1012 VISGRO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $295,000 R  0.216 $323,500 

$295,000 Totals  0.216 $323,500 $28,500 
6-00856-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 50

 0.000

1028 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN N. KISSINGER
1028 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $197,600 R  0.206 $224,600 

$197,600 Totals  0.206 $224,600 $27,000 
6-00857-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 51

 0.000

1032 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. SCHEDGICK
AUDREY A. SCHEDGICK
1032 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$28,000 $192,900 R  0.215 $220,900 

$192,900 Totals  0.215 $220,900 $28,000 
6-00858-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 52

 0.000

1036 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

RALPH J. LIESCH
1036 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $219,800 R  0.223 $248,800 

$219,800 Totals  0.223 $248,800 $29,000 
6-00859-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 53

 0.000

1040 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. SIPIN
1040 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $250,800 R  0.205 $277,800 

$250,800 Totals  0.205 $277,800 $27,000 
6-00860-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 54

 0.000

1044 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

DEREK R. TIMM
1044 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $206,800 R  0.212 $234,300 

$206,800 Totals  0.212 $234,300 $27,500 
6-00861-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 55

 0.000

1048 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE DE BRAAL
1048 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $192,300 R  0.218 $220,800 

$192,300 Totals  0.218 $220,800 $28,500 
6-00862-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 56

 0.000

1013 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHARLENE R. BRANDIS
1013 E AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $210,100 R  0.193 $235,100 

$210,100 Totals  0.193 $235,100 $25,000 
6-00863-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 57

 0.000

1012 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER CARLSON
305 S MIDPARK DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $177,600 R  0.193 $202,600 

$177,600 Totals  0.193 $202,600 $25,000 
6-00864-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 58

 0.000

1104 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE C. VILLAGOMEZ
MARIA J. VILLAGOMEZ
1104 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $183,000 R  0.193 $208,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.193 $208,000 $25,000 
6-00865-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 59

 0.000

1108 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY M. MALENOFSKI
1108 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $176,700 R  0.193 $201,700 

$176,700 Totals  0.193 $201,700 $25,000 
6-00866-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 60

 0.000

1112 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT LAZZARO
MARY JO LAZZARO
1112 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $187,100 R  0.193 $212,100 

$187,100 Totals  0.193 $212,100 $25,000 
6-00867-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 61

 0.000

1116 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB B. BOURGAULT
ELIZABETH L. LEONARD
1116 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $167,100 R  0.193 $192,100 

$167,100 Totals  0.193 $192,100 $25,000 
6-00868-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 62

 0.000

1120 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

SHAUNA L. JOHNSON
1120 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $192,200 R  0.193 $217,200 

$192,200 Totals  0.193 $217,200 $25,000 
6-00869-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 63

 0.000

1124 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

KOU XIONG
1124 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $164,700 R  0.210 $192,200 

$164,700 Totals  0.210 $192,200 $27,500 
6-00870-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 64

 0.000

1205 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE A. GULLICKSON
1205 GROVE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $173,700 R  0.316 $207,700 

$173,700 Totals  0.316 $207,700 $34,000 
6-00871-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 65

 0.000

1133 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY L. MAGALSKI
SUSAN A. MAGALSKI
1133 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $157,400 R  0.219 $185,900 

$157,400 Totals  0.219 $185,900 $28,500 
6-00872-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 66

 0.000

1129 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK G. O'LEARY
MARIE T. O'LEARY
1129 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $208,500 R  0.192 $233,500 

$208,500 Totals  0.192 $233,500 $25,000 
6-00873-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 67

 0.000

1125 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA J. RANK
1125 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $170,400 R  0.192 $195,400 

$170,400 Totals  0.192 $195,400 $25,000 
6-00874-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 68

 0.000

1121 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R. JENNERJAHN
1121 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $196,700 R  0.192 $221,700 

$196,700 Totals  0.192 $221,700 $25,000 
6-00875-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 69

 0.000

1117 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH K. KOTTWITZ
1117 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $204,400 R  0.192 $229,400 

$204,400 Totals  0.192 $229,400 $25,000 
6-00876-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 70

 0.000

1113 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN T. MILHEISER
BRITNEY S. FEUERHAMMER
1113 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $174,400 R  0.192 $199,400 

$174,400 Totals  0.192 $199,400 $25,000 
6-00877-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 71

 0.000

1109 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

STANLEY E. THOMPSON JR
TAMI B. THOMPSON
1109 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $213,300 R  0.192 $238,300 

$213,300 Totals  0.192 $238,300 $25,000 
6-00878-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 72

 0.000

1105 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

GARRY SMITH
1105 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $210,700 R  0.192 $235,700 

$210,700 Totals  0.192 $235,700 $25,000 
6-00879-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 73

 0.000

1104 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

TROY HOLLAWAY
1104 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $223,000 R  0.192 $248,000 

$223,000 Totals  0.192 $248,000 $25,000 
6-00880-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 74

 0.000

1105 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. WOLFE
1105 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $187,600 R  0.192 $212,600 

$187,600 Totals  0.192 $212,600 $25,000 
6-00881-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 75

 0.000

1049 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A. COLLETT
1049 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $183,000 R  0.189 $207,500 

$183,000 Totals  0.189 $207,500 $24,500 
6-00882-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 76 EXCL S 1'

 0.000

1045 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

TODD A. PITSCH
LISA M. PITSCH
1045 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $224,900 R  0.222 $253,900 

$224,900 Totals  0.222 $253,900 $29,000 
6-00883-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 77 & S 1' OF LOT 76

 0.000

1041 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

MELANIE D. WAGNER
1041 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $185,600 R  0.219 $214,100 

$185,600 Totals  0.219 $214,100 $28,500 
6-00884-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 78

 0.000

1037 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES F. ZIOLKOWSKI
1037 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $237,500 R  0.219 $266,000 

$237,500 Totals  0.219 $266,000 $28,500 
6-00885-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 79

 0.000

1033 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R. BIRLING
1033 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $188,400 R  0.219 $216,900 

$188,400 Totals  0.219 $216,900 $28,500 
6-00886-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 80

 0.000

1029 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. WILKINSON
1029 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $166,900 R  0.219 $195,400 

$166,900 Totals  0.219 $195,400 $28,500 
6-00887-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 81

 0.000

1025 Alva St

Acres:Section: 

SENG LEE
SAI VANG
1025 ALVA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $200,200 R  0.302 $233,200 

$200,200 Totals  0.302 $233,200 $33,000 
6-00888-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 82

 0.000

1104 Visgro St

Acres:Section: 

ROY S. MEHL
1104 VISGRO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $210,800 R  0.285 $243,300 

$210,800 Totals  0.285 $243,300 $32,500 
6-00889-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 83

 0.000

1112 Visgro St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. KURILLA
HEATHER H. KURILLA
1112 VISGRO ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $228,600 R  0.219 $257,100 

$228,600 Totals  0.219 $257,100 $28,500 
6-00890-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 84

 0.000

1024 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN JABAS
1024 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $176,000 R  0.219 $204,500 

$176,000 Totals  0.219 $204,500 $28,500 
6-00891-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 85

 0.000

1028 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MARY G. KITOWSKI
1028 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $199,700 R  0.219 $228,200 

$199,700 Totals  0.219 $228,200 $28,500 
6-00892-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 86

 0.000

1032 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MYRON P. DACZYK
1032 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $276,400 R  0.219 $304,900 

$276,400 Totals  0.219 $304,900 $28,500 
6-00893-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 87

 0.000

1036 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY J. BOELTER
1036 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $191,500 R  0.219 $220,000 

$191,500 Totals  0.219 $220,000 $28,500 
6-00894-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 88

 0.000

1040 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL B. HADLER
1040 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $193,000 R  0.192 $218,000 

$193,000 Totals  0.192 $218,000 $25,000 
6-00895-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 89

 0.000

1044 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. WERTH
1044 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $219,500 R  0.192 $244,500 

$219,500 Totals  0.192 $244,500 $25,000 
6-00896-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 90

 0.000

1048 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT G. JACOB
1048 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $209,800 R  0.192 $234,800 

$209,800 Totals  0.192 $234,800 $25,000 
6-00897-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 91

 0.000

1113 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRIGHT STAR PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 52
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $326,000 R  0.192 $351,000 

$326,000 Totals  0.192 $351,000 $25,000 
6-00898-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 92

 0.000

1112 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALEX M. RICE
JESSICA K. STEIN
1114 E AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $188,400 R  0.192 $213,400 

$188,400 Totals  0.192 $213,400 $25,000 
6-00899-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 93

 0.000

1104 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

THE JODI J PETERSON REVOCABLE 
1104 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 678 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $194,400 R  0.192 $219,400 

$194,400 Totals  0.192 $219,400 $25,000 
6-00900-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 94

 0.000

1108 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER KNEIP
1108 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $180,700 R  0.192 $205,700 

$180,700 Totals  0.192 $205,700 $25,000 
6-00901-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 95

 0.000

1112 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY R. HABECK
MICHELLE L. HABECK
1112 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $188,300 R  0.192 $213,300 

$188,300 Totals  0.192 $213,300 $25,000 
6-00902-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 96

 0.000

1116 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID B. ANDERSON
JENNIFER B. ANDERSON
1116 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $177,800 R  0.192 $202,800 

$177,800 Totals  0.192 $202,800 $25,000 
6-00903-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 97

 0.000

1120 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN J. STREET
JESSICA J. WIDEMAN
1120 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $206,800 R  0.176 $229,800 

$206,800 Totals  0.176 $229,800 $23,000 
6-00904-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION S 64' OF LOT 98

 0.000

1124 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM SCHAFER
SHANA SCHAFER
1124 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $212,000 R  0.176 $235,000 

$212,000 Totals  0.176 $235,000 $23,000 
6-00905-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION N 6' OF LOT 98 & S 58' OF 
LOT 99

 0.000

1128 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. KOEHNKE
1128 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $176,500 R  0.176 $199,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.176 $199,500 $23,000 
6-00906-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION N 22' OF LOT 99 & S 42' 
OF LOT 100

 0.000

1132 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

GARY A. PETERSON
1132 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $167,200 R  0.181 $190,700 

$167,200 Totals  0.181 $190,700 $23,500 
6-00906-01

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION N 38' OF LOT 100 & S 28' 
OF LOT 101

 0.000

1136 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S KEEHAN  TRUSTEE OF K
944 IDA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $171,100 R  0.225 $200,600 

$171,100 Totals  0.225 $200,600 $29,500 
6-00907-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 101 EXCL S 28'

 0.000

1223 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

RVT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  LLC
351 NAYMUT ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $215,000 R  0.308 $248,500 

$215,000 Totals  0.308 $248,500 $33,500 
6-00908-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 102

 0.000

1235 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 
ENTERPRISES 
N2452 RIDGE CREEK CT
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $224,200 R  0.192 $249,200 

$224,200 Totals  0.192 $249,200 $25,000 
6-00909-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 103

 0.000

1141 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD W. SCHMIDKOFER
ELISABETH A. WOLLNER
7005 PRAIRIE DR
MIDDLETON  WI 53562

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $198,100 R  0.192 $219,600 

$198,100 Totals  0.192 $219,600 $21,500 
6-00910-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 104

 0.000

1137 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
44 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $210,800 R  0.192 $235,800 

$210,800 Totals  0.192 $235,800 $25,000 
6-00911-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 105

 0.000

1133 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

RR REMODELING AND SNOW 
PLOWING
124 S LEE ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $199,200 R  0.192 $224,200 

$199,200 Totals  0.192 $224,200 $25,000 
6-00912-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 106

 0.000

1129 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER LEMKE
4054 PINE LN
SUAMICO  WI 54313

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $209,800 R  0.192 $234,800 

$209,800 Totals  0.192 $234,800 $25,000 
6-00913-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 107

 0.000

1125 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JEANIE M. ZIMMERMAN
11 FOREST PARK BLVD
JANESVILLE  WI 53545

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $204,100 R  0.192 $229,100 

$204,100 Totals  0.192 $229,100 $25,000 
6-00914-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 108

 0.000

1121 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. MORGEN
PAULA MORGEN
1513 CRANBERRY DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $191,900 R  0.192 $216,900 

$191,900 Totals  0.192 $216,900 $25,000 
6-00915-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 109

 0.000

1117 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. MORGEN
PAULA MORGEN
1513 CRANBERRY DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $208,600 R  0.192 $233,600 

$208,600 Totals  0.192 $233,600 $25,000 
6-00916-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 110

 0.000

1113 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. STEHULA
SUSAN K. STEHULA
16969 NICOLET RD
TOWNSEND  WI 54175

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $215,100 R  0.192 $240,100 

$215,100 Totals  0.192 $240,100 $25,000 
6-00917-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 111

 0.000

1109 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES AND MARY ELLERBUSCH 
REVO
1137 BOWEN ST
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $199,100 R  0.192 $224,100 

$199,100 Totals  0.192 $224,100 $25,000 
6-00918-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 112

 0.000

1105 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. MORGEN
PAULA MORGEN
1513 CRANBERRY DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $188,300 R  0.192 $213,300 

$188,300 Totals  0.192 $213,300 $25,000 
6-00919-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 113

 0.000

1204 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID D. ZITZELSBERGER
CHERYL A. ZITZELSBERGER
W2156 CTY RD S
FREEDOM  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $251,700 R  0.201 $278,200 

$251,700 Totals  0.201 $278,200 $26,500 
6-00920-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 114 EXCL E 10'

 0.000

1205 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

KELLY EICHINGER
1207 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $255,300 R  0.219 $283,800 

$255,300 Totals  0.219 $283,800 $28,500 
6-00921-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 115

 0.000

1049 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J. SIPPLE
ALICIA SIPPLE
1049 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $174,100 R  0.219 $202,600 

$174,100 Totals  0.219 $202,600 $28,500 
6-00922-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 116

 0.000

1045 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW W. RADIG
KATIE M. WETTS
1045 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $216,000 R  0.219 $244,500 

$216,000 Totals  0.219 $244,500 $28,500 
6-00923-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 117

 0.000

1041 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

DALE G. WATT
1041 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $208,600 R  0.219 $237,100 

$208,600 Totals  0.219 $237,100 $28,500 
6-00924-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 118

 0.000

1037 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

GEHRT FAMILY ENTERPRISES  INC
PO BOX 514
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $210,900 R  0.192 $235,900 

$210,900 Totals  0.192 $235,900 $25,000 
6-00925-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 119

 0.000

1033 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. ENGEBOSE
1033 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $234,500 R  0.192 $259,500 

$234,500 Totals  0.192 $259,500 $25,000 
6-00926-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 120

 0.000

1029 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

PHILLIP J. SPRANGERS
1029 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $212,000 R  0.192 $237,000 

$212,000 Totals  0.192 $237,000 $25,000 
6-00927-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 121

 0.000

1025 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN F. GALEAZZI
1025 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $209,200 R  0.192 $234,200 

$209,200 Totals  0.192 $234,200 $25,000 
6-00928-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 122

 0.000

1021 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

BRAD LAMBIE
FAITH LAMBIE
1021 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $214,000 R  0.192 $239,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.192 $239,000 $25,000 
6-00929-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 123

 0.000

1017 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

BRIEN J. AMAN
SAMANTHA AMAN
1017 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $216,900 R  0.192 $241,900 

$216,900 Totals  0.192 $241,900 $25,000 
6-00930-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 124

 0.000

1013 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JERROLD L AND CHERY ZIELINSKI
1013 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $213,900 R  0.242 $244,400 

$213,900 Totals  0.242 $244,400 $30,500 
6-00931-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 125

 0.000

1000 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL A. JOHNSON
JENNIFER L. JOHNSON
1000 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,000 $237,400 R  0.386 $274,400 

$237,400 Totals  0.386 $274,400 $37,000 
6-00932-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOTS 126 & 129

 0.000

1001 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG L WEBORG IRREVOCABLE 
TRU
N8803 KERNAN AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $261,500 R  0.213 $289,500 

$261,500 Totals  0.213 $289,500 $28,000 
6-00933-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION W 132.47' OF LOT 127

 0.000

961 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL SHEA
5570 HIGHWAY K
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$34,000 $332,600 R  0.319 $366,600 

$332,600 Totals  0.319 $366,600 $34,000 
6-00934-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 128

 0.000

957 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. PETERSON
ALEXANDRA R. PETERSON
957 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $212,700 R  0.210 $240,200 

$212,700 Totals  0.210 $240,200 $27,500 
6-00936-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 130

 0.000

1009 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $249,900 R  0.288 $282,400 

$249,900 Totals  0.288 $282,400 $32,500 
6-00937-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 131

 0.000

1012 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A KOBER AND MARY M KOBER 
1012 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $237,600 R  0.307 $271,100 

$237,600 Totals  0.307 $271,100 $33,500 
6-00938-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 132 & SLY 42' OF 
LOT 133

 0.000

1018 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J. OLSON
ALICIA OLSON
1018 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $218,000 R  0.329 $252,500 

$218,000 Totals  0.329 $252,500 $34,500 
6-00940-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 134 & NLY 28' OF 
LOT 133 ALSO SLY 22' OF LOT 135

 0.000

1024 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. TOBIN
1024 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $220,700 R  0.324 $254,700 

$220,700 Totals  0.324 $254,700 $34,000 
6-00942-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 136 & NLY 48' OF 
LOT 135

 0.000

1030 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH COENEN
1030 WOODLAND DR
MENASAH  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $292,600 R  0.219 $321,100 

$292,600 Totals  0.219 $321,100 $28,500 
6-00943-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 137

 0.000

1036 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

TANNON PETERSEN
RAYNE PETERSEN
1036 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $201,300 R  0.219 $229,800 

$201,300 Totals  0.219 $229,800 $28,500 
6-00944-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 138

 0.000

1040 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M. TERRELL
JENNIFER K. TERRELL
1040 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $275,400 R  0.219 $303,900 

$275,400 Totals  0.219 $303,900 $28,500 
6-00945-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 139

 0.000

1044 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD E. DEPNER
1044 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $0 R  0.219 $28,500 

$0 Totals  0.219 $28,500 $28,500 
6-00946-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 140

 0.000

Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD E. DEPNER
LAURA J. DEPNER
1044 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $270,600 R  0.238 $301,100 

$270,600 Totals  0.238 $301,100 $30,500 
6-00947-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 141 & E 10 ' OF LOT 
114

 0.000

1213 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

PHIA THAO
1215 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $213,300 R  0.192 $238,300 

$213,300 Totals  0.192 $238,300 $25,000 
6-00948-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 142

 0.000

1212 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW W. REECE
HEATHER M. REECE
1212 E AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $182,300 R  0.192 $207,300 

$182,300 Totals  0.192 $207,300 $25,000 
6-00949-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 143

 0.000

1104 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ZELINSKI
44 DE PERE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $249,100 R  0.192 $274,100 

$249,100 Totals  0.192 $274,100 $25,000 
6-00950-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 144

 0.000

1108 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M TROW REVOCABLE TRUST 
8332 KEMPF RD
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $253,700 R  0.192 $278,700 

$253,700 Totals  0.192 $278,700 $25,000 
6-00951-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 145

 0.000

1112 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. DAY
N3263 COUNTY RD EE
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $257,400 R  0.192 $282,400 

$257,400 Totals  0.192 $282,400 $25,000 
6-00952-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 146

 0.000

1116 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. DAY
N3263 COUNTY RD EE
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $224,700 R  0.193 $249,700 

$224,700 Totals  0.193 $249,700 $25,000 
6-00953-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 147

 0.000

1120 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. DAY
N3263 COUNTY RD EE
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $230,800 R  0.192 $255,800 

$230,800 Totals  0.192 $255,800 $25,000 
6-00954-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 148

 0.000

1124 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROY W. FICKEL
16375 W BUCKLEY RD
LIBERTYVILLE  IL 60048

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $241,500 R  0.192 $266,500 

$241,500 Totals  0.192 $266,500 $25,000 
6-00955-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 149

 0.000

1128 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

GERALD G. ERB
ARLENE M. ERB
1128 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $233,800 R  0.192 $258,800 

$233,800 Totals  0.192 $258,800 $25,000 
6-00956-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 150

 0.000

1132 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C. SCHWARZBAUER JR
1132 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $231,900 R  0.192 $256,900 

$231,900 Totals  0.192 $256,900 $25,000 
6-00957-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 151

 0.000

1136 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL D. PLANERT
1357 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$25,000 $237,700 R  0.192 $262,700 

$237,700 Totals  0.192 $262,700 $25,000 
6-00958-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 152

 0.000

1140 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHAD B. KLAPPER
410 W SUNSET AVE
APPLETON  WI 54914

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $228,400 R  0.192 $253,400 

$228,400 Totals  0.192 $253,400 $25,000 
6-00959-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 153

 0.000

1144 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA M ARNDT AND KELLI J ARN
W6973 FIRELANE 3
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $233,200 R  0.321 $267,200 

$233,200 Totals  0.321 $267,200 $34,000 
6-00960-00

GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LOT 154

 0.000

1243 Grove St

Acres:Section: 

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 
ENTERPRISES 
N2452 RIDGE CREEK CT
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  6.022 $0 

$0 Totals  6.022 $0 $0 
6-00961-00

SEC 11 T2ON R17E PART OF SE-SE AS DESC DOC 
#594129 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

974 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  13.682 $0 

$0 Totals  13.682 $0 $0 
6-00961-01

SEC 11 T2ON R17E ALL THAT PART SE-SE, EXCL 
LAND DESC IN DOC #594129 R.O.D.  (CLOVIS 
GROVE PARK)

 0.000

1000 Visgro St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
CLOVIS GROVE PARK
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $210,900 R  0.206 $237,900 

$210,900 Totals  0.206 $237,900 $27,000 
6-00962-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E S 61.8' OF E 150' 
OF W 300', EXCL STREET R/W

 0.000

970 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY STRASSER
DEANNE M. STRASSER
7140 WOODENSHOE RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $79,500 R  0.206 $106,500 

$79,500 Totals  0.206 $106,500 $27,000 
6-00963-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E N 61.7' OF S 123.5' 
OF E 150' OF W 300', EXCL STREET R/W

 0.000

704 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

ADRIAN PEREZ GOMEZ
W4814 COUNTY RD S
BLACK CREEK  WI 54106

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$27,000 $143,000 R  0.206 $170,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.206 $170,000 $27,000 
6-00964-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E N 61.7' OF S 185.2' 
OF E 150' OF W 300', EXCL STREET R/W

 0.000

708 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA VANDENBERG
708 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $158,500 R  0.212 $186,000 

$158,500 Totals  0.212 $186,000 $27,500 
6-00965-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E N 63.5' OF S 248.7' 
OF E 150' OF W 300', EXCL STREET R/W

 0.000

712 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD BLEIFUSS
712 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $182,500 R  0.212 $210,000 

$182,500 Totals  0.212 $210,000 $27,500 
6-00966-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E N 63.5' OF S 312.2' 
OF E 150' OF W 300', EXCL STREET R/W

 0.000

716 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN G. BUROW
SHARON A. BUROW
716 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $191,300 R  0.228 $219,800 

$191,300 Totals  0.228 $219,800 $28,500 
6-00967-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E N 68' OF S 380.2' 
OF E 150' OF W 300', EXCL STREET R/W

 0.000

720 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J BIRLING IRREVOCABLE T
720 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $196,000 R  0.256 $225,500 

$196,000 Totals  0.256 $225,500 $29,500 
6-00968-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT PART DESC 
IN DOC #450750 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

721 John St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE A. WITZ
721 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $182,300 R  0.175 $207,300 

$182,300 Totals  0.175 $207,300 $25,000 
6-00969-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT PART DESC 
IN V806 P479 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

715 John St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW GEBHART
715 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,000 $221,600 R  0.175 $246,600 

$221,600 Totals  0.175 $246,600 $25,000 
6-00970-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT PART DESC 
IN V795 P109 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

711 John St

Acres:Section: 

TURN KEY PROPERTY RENTALS  
LLC
305 S MIDPARK DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,500 $197,400 R  0.165 $221,900 

$197,400 Totals  0.165 $221,900 $24,500 
6-00971-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT PART DESC 
IN V987 P415 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

709 John St

Acres:Section: 

JASON MOAN
BRITTANY S. LAFOUNTAIN
709 JOHN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,500 $12,800 R  0.165 $37,300 

$12,800 Totals  0.165 $37,300 $24,500 
6-00972-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT PART DESC 
IN V1170  P486 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

John St

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN M. SOCHACKI
408 PHEASANT RUN
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $234,900 R  0.194 $260,900 

$234,900 Totals  0.194 $260,900 $26,000 
6-00973-00

E1/2 OF SE-NE SEC 14 T20N R17E THAT PART DESC 
IN V863  P207 & V987  P98, WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

966 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN M. SOCHACKI
408 PHEASANT RUN
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.263 $0 

$0 Totals  0.263 $0 $0 
6-00974-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E E1/2 OF SE-NE W 30' OF N 390'

 0.000

John St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.522 $0 

$0 Totals  0.522 $0 $0 
6-00975-00

SEC 14 T20N R17E E1/2 OF SE-NE THAT PART AS 
DESC IN V766 P227 & V766 P363 & V766 P365 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
ARTHUR STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$2,500 $0 C  0.124 $2,500 

$0 Totals  0.124 $2,500 $2,500 
6-00982-00

SEC 13 T20N R17E SW-NW & SEC 14 T20N R17E 
SE-NE THAT PARCEL DESC IN V1005 P391, ALSO 
PART OF W 33' OF NW1/4 SEC 13 T20N R17E DESC 

 0.000

Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. THEISEN
514 N MEADE ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $163,800 R  0.234 $192,300 

$163,800 Totals  0.234 $192,300 $28,500 
6-00983-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

719 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM R. KAIN
STEPHANIE J. KAIN
719 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$28,500 $160,700 R  0.234 $189,200 

$160,700 Totals  0.234 $189,200 $28,500 
6-00984-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 2

 0.234

717 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C. FALK
MICHELLE E. FALK
717 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $186,600 R  0.234 $215,100 

$186,600 Totals  0.234 $215,100 $28,500 
6-00985-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

713 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. DEROUIN
713 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $184,200 R  0.234 $212,700 

$184,200 Totals  0.234 $212,700 $28,500 
6-00986-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

709 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C. STUMBRIS
KAREN M. STUMBRIS
709 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $181,100 R  0.244 $210,100 

$181,100 Totals  0.244 $210,100 $29,000 
6-00987-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

705 Arthur St

Acres:Section: 

TROY W. BEYER
705 ARTHUR ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $201,300 R  0.244 $230,300 

$201,300 Totals  0.244 $230,300 $29,000 
6-00988-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

986 Seventh St

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA M GREIN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
986 SEVENTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $222,500 R  0.236 $251,000 

$222,500 Totals  0.236 $251,000 $28,500 
6-00989-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

704 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JACKLYN ARNOLDUSSEN
COREY PALKOWSKI
704 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $178,500 R  0.235 $207,000 

$178,500 Totals  0.235 $207,000 $28,500 
6-00990-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

708 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MARC A. LARSON
708 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 690 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $154,300 R  0.235 $182,800 

$154,300 Totals  0.235 $182,800 $28,500 
6-00991-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

712 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. SIEBERT
712 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $163,000 R  0.234 $191,500 

$163,000 Totals  0.234 $191,500 $28,500 
6-00992-00

DENNEE PLAT LOT 10

 0.000

716 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

ABUNDIO HERNANDEZ JR
716 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $160,100 R  0.225 $189,600 

$160,100 Totals  0.225 $189,600 $29,500 
6-00993-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 1

 0.000

932 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES GAMBSKY JR
932 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $162,600 R  0.267 $194,100 

$162,600 Totals  0.267 $194,100 $31,500 
6-00994-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES E 120' OF LOT 2

 0.000

1000 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN H. KOCH
1000 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,500 $179,600 R  0.210 $207,100 

$179,600 Totals  0.210 $207,100 $27,500 
6-00995-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 3

 0.000

1004 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD M. CARPENTER
1004 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $188,800 R  0.208 $215,800 

$188,800 Totals  0.208 $215,800 $27,000 
6-00996-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 4

 0.000

1008 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

FLYING BIRD  LLC
1835 E EDGEWOOD DR #105-67
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $192,700 R  0.207 $219,700 

$192,700 Totals  0.207 $219,700 $27,000 
6-00997-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 5

 0.000

1012 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

IRMA L. WIESNER
1012 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$31,500 $230,000 R  0.266 $261,500 

$230,000 Totals  0.266 $261,500 $31,500 
6-00998-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 6

 0.000

1427 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C. JENS
1427 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $229,800 R  0.266 $261,300 

$229,800 Totals  0.266 $261,300 $31,500 
6-00999-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 7

 0.000

1430 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

JB4RENTAL  LLC
1016 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $174,200 R  0.228 $204,200 

$174,200 Totals  0.228 $204,200 $30,000 
6-01000-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 8

 0.000

1104 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

RON ZAWACKI
DEBORAH K. ZAWACKI
1104 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $137,000 R  0.226 $166,500 

$137,000 Totals  0.226 $166,500 $29,500 
6-01001-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 9

 0.000

1108 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL J. DART
1108 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $218,500 R  0.226 $248,000 

$218,500 Totals  0.226 $248,000 $29,500 
6-01002-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 10

 0.000

1112 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARNI HELMS
1112 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $189,700 R  0.226 $219,200 

$189,700 Totals  0.226 $219,200 $29,500 
6-01003-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 11

 0.000

1116 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LANCE T. WILLIE
1116 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $173,700 R  0.225 $203,200 

$173,700 Totals  0.225 $203,200 $29,500 
6-01004-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 12

 0.000

1120 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CURT ALLEN DESPRES
KAREN DESPRES
1120 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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$29,500 $167,900 R  0.225 $197,400 

$167,900 Totals  0.225 $197,400 $29,500 
6-01005-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 13

 0.000

1124 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARLAN P. VANDENBERG
1124 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $240,200 R  0.225 $269,700 

$240,200 Totals  0.225 $269,700 $29,500 
6-01006-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 14

 0.000

1128 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT RUCYNSKI
SHANNON RACETTE
1128 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $246,400 R  0.263 $277,900 

$246,400 Totals  0.263 $277,900 $31,500 
6-01007-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 15

 0.000

1431 Jennie St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH S. VANDERHEIDEN
1431 JENNIE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $227,400 R  0.263 $258,900 

$227,400 Totals  0.263 $258,900 $31,500 
6-01008-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 16

 0.000

1430 Jennie St

Acres:Section: 

ERIN C. BEHNKE
SANJA VRANES BEHNKE
1430 JENNIE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $187,700 R  0.235 $217,700 

$187,700 Totals  0.235 $217,700 $30,000 
6-01009-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 17

 0.000

1204 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. SCHULZ
1204 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $180,300 R  0.235 $210,300 

$180,300 Totals  0.235 $210,300 $30,000 
6-01010-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 18

 0.000

1208 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMIL C. KUBA
1208 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $194,100 R  0.235 $224,100 

$194,100 Totals  0.235 $224,100 $30,000 
6-01011-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 19

 0.000

1212 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW D. SIMON
EDIE A. SIMON
1212 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $152,400 R  0.234 $182,400 

$152,400 Totals  0.234 $182,400 $30,000 
6-01012-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 20

 0.000

1216 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. VIAENE
PO BOX 353
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $186,600 R  0.238 $217,100 

$186,600 Totals  0.238 $217,100 $30,500 
6-01013-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 21

 0.000

1220 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD G. BUTZ
1220 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $175,100 R  0.238 $205,600 

$175,100 Totals  0.238 $205,600 $30,500 
6-01014-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 22

 0.000

1221 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA A. HILT
1221 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $162,600 R  0.234 $192,600 

$162,600 Totals  0.234 $192,600 $30,000 
6-01015-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 23

 0.000

1217 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE R. WOLF
1217 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $194,800 R  0.234 $224,800 

$194,800 Totals  0.234 $224,800 $30,000 
6-01016-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 24

 0.000

1213 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARLEY B. BISHOP
JACE S. BAUER
1213 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $210,800 R  0.234 $240,800 

$210,800 Totals  0.234 $240,800 $30,000 
6-01017-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 25

 0.000

1209 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERVIN D. LUEBKE
1209 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $206,600 R  0.234 $236,600 

$206,600 Totals  0.234 $236,600 $30,000 
6-01018-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 26

 0.000

1205 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA M. NICKASCH
1205 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $224,100 R  0.262 $255,600 

$224,100 Totals  0.262 $255,600 $31,500 
6-01019-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 27

 0.000

1500 Jennie St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. BERRENS
ERIN J. BERRENS
1500 JENNIE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $208,800 R  0.262 $240,300 

$208,800 Totals  0.262 $240,300 $31,500 
6-01020-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 28

 0.000

1501 Jennie St

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL ELSON
W6718 CHARLEEN LN
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $143,600 R  0.223 $172,600 

$143,600 Totals  0.223 $172,600 $29,000 
6-01021-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 29

 0.000

1129 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL PICARD
MEGAN PICARD
1129 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $199,100 R  0.223 $228,100 

$199,100 Totals  0.223 $228,100 $29,000 
6-01022-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 30

 0.000

1125 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA GMEINER
1125 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $194,100 R  0.223 $223,100 

$194,100 Totals  0.223 $223,100 $29,000 
6-01023-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 31

 0.000

1121 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORIE J. GULASH
1121 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $219,300 R  0.223 $248,300 

$219,300 Totals  0.223 $248,300 $29,000 
6-01024-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 32

 0.000

1117 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW THIEL
1117 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $206,300 R  0.223 $235,300 

$206,300 Totals  0.223 $235,300 $29,000 
6-01025-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 33

 0.000

1113 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC W. YOUNGER
1113 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 695 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $233,700 R  0.223 $262,700 

$233,700 Totals  0.223 $262,700 $29,000 
6-01026-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 34

 0.000

1109 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS L. GREGOR
1109 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $197,300 R  0.225 $226,800 

$197,300 Totals  0.225 $226,800 $29,500 
6-01027-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 35

 0.000

1105 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE D. KOLASINSKI
1105 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $229,200 R  0.262 $260,700 

$229,200 Totals  0.262 $260,700 $31,500 
6-01028-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 36

 0.000

1500 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

RILEY N. WOGERNESE
1502 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $217,700 R  0.262 $249,200 

$217,700 Totals  0.262 $249,200 $31,500 
6-01029-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 37

 0.000

1501 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHON SCHMITZ
1503 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $210,600 R  0.201 $237,100 

$210,600 Totals  0.201 $237,100 $26,500 
6-01030-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 38

 0.000

1013 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. GILSON
1013 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $129,100 R  0.201 $155,600 

$129,100 Totals  0.201 $155,600 $26,500 
6-01031-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 39

 0.000

1009 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES E. BURNS
1009 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $156,700 R  0.207 $183,700 

$156,700 Totals  0.207 $183,700 $27,000 
6-01032-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 40

 0.000

1005 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. KORTH
1005 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $190,500 R  0.262 $222,000 

$190,500 Totals  0.262 $222,000 $31,500 
6-01033-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 41

 0.000

1500 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

FREUND INVESTMENTS LLC
208 E UNION ST
WAUPACA  WI 54981

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $190,600 R  0.262 $222,100 

$190,600 Totals  0.262 $222,100 $31,500 
6-01034-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 42

 0.000

1000 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARVIN C. GOSZ
LINDA M. GOSZ
1000 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $181,400 R  0.204 $207,900 

$181,400 Totals  0.204 $207,900 $26,500 
6-01035-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 43

 0.000

1004 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

TODD R. KORTH
BRENDA L. KORTH
1004 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $192,200 R  0.201 $218,700 

$192,200 Totals  0.201 $218,700 $26,500 
6-01036-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 44

 0.000

1008 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. KACZMAREK
1008 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $202,300 R  0.201 $228,800 

$202,300 Totals  0.201 $228,800 $26,500 
6-01037-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 45

 0.000

1012 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER PENNINGS
CASEY PENNINGS
1012 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $133,100 R  0.262 $164,600 

$133,100 Totals  0.262 $164,600 $31,500 
6-01038-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 46

 0.000

1016 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMN GROUP  LLC
VACA PROPERTIES  LLC
N1651 ARNIES LN
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $199,800 R  0.263 $231,300 

$199,800 Totals  0.263 $231,300 $31,500 
6-01039-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 47

 0.000

1100 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARB SCHMELING
KEN GASS
1100 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 697 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $222,800 R  0.225 $252,300 

$222,800 Totals  0.225 $252,300 $29,500 
6-01040-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 48

 0.000

1104 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

RALPH E. SIPIN
1104 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $138,200 R  0.223 $167,200 

$138,200 Totals  0.223 $167,200 $29,000 
6-01041-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 49

 0.000

1108 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALBERT F. MUTHIG
1108 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $161,900 R  0.223 $190,900 

$161,900 Totals  0.223 $190,900 $29,000 
6-01042-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 50

 0.000

1112 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

GERALD D. HOWE
1112 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $248,900 R  0.223 $277,900 

$248,900 Totals  0.223 $277,900 $29,000 
6-01043-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 51

 0.000

1116 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS M. SHADICK
1116 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $141,800 R  0.223 $170,800 

$141,800 Totals  0.223 $170,800 $29,000 
6-01044-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 52

 0.000

1120 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARL R. HAACK
1120 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $195,200 R  0.223 $224,200 

$195,200 Totals  0.223 $224,200 $29,000 
6-01045-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 53

 0.000

1124 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

AARON C. SMET
NICOLE SMET
1124 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $206,500 R  0.223 $235,500 

$206,500 Totals  0.223 $235,500 $29,000 
6-01046-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 54

 0.000

1128 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDY A. WITTMAN
JAMES G. WITTMAN
1128 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $149,400 R  0.261 $180,900 

$149,400 Totals  0.261 $180,900 $31,500 
6-01047-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 55

 0.000

1132 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. STECKER
1132 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $172,300 R  0.262 $203,800 

$172,300 Totals  0.262 $203,800 $31,500 
6-01048-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 56

 0.000

1200 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOEISHA BERNARD
1200 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $141,000 R  0.234 $171,000 

$141,000 Totals  0.234 $171,000 $30,000 
6-01049-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 57

 0.000

1204 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT M. FUNK
1204 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $148,300 R  0.234 $178,300 

$148,300 Totals  0.234 $178,300 $30,000 
6-01050-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 58

 0.000

1208 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK LESINSKI
1208 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $151,400 R  0.234 $181,400 

$151,400 Totals  0.234 $181,400 $30,000 
6-01051-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 59

 0.000

1212 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAXIMINO FERNANDEZ
ELENA FERNANDEZ
1212 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $240,300 R  0.234 $270,300 

$240,300 Totals  0.234 $270,300 $30,000 
6-01052-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 60

 0.000

1216 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

TODD M. KAHLER
1216 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $154,700 R  0.238 $185,200 

$154,700 Totals  0.238 $185,200 $30,500 
6-01053-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 61

 0.000

1220 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. HAWLEY
1220 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $152,500 R  0.239 $183,000 

$152,500 Totals  0.239 $183,000 $30,500 
6-01054-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 62

 0.000

1221 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. THOMER
LINDA M. THOMER
1221 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $143,400 R  0.237 $173,900 

$143,400 Totals  0.237 $173,900 $30,500 
6-01055-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 63

 0.000

1217 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE L. COOPMAN
1217 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $134,400 R  0.237 $164,900 

$134,400 Totals  0.237 $164,900 $30,500 
6-01056-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 64

 0.000

1213 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LESLEY L. GREWE
1213 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $171,000 R  0.237 $201,500 

$171,000 Totals  0.237 $201,500 $30,500 
6-01057-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 65

 0.000

1209 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. TEPOLT
1209 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $166,300 R  0.237 $196,800 

$166,300 Totals  0.237 $196,800 $30,500 
6-01058-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 66

 0.000

1205 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES MOUREAU
KATHRYN MOUREAU
1205 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $177,600 R  0.265 $209,100 

$177,600 Totals  0.265 $209,100 $31,500 
6-01059-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 67

 0.000

1201 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CODY CUNNINGHAM
1201 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $140,100 R  0.264 $171,600 

$140,100 Totals  0.264 $171,600 $31,500 
6-01060-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 68

 0.000

1133 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK W. GODSILL
1133 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $163,700 R  0.226 $193,200 

$163,700 Totals  0.226 $193,200 $29,500 
6-01061-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 69

 0.000

1129 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER S. KONS
1129 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $145,200 R  0.226 $174,700 

$145,200 Totals  0.226 $174,700 $29,500 
6-01062-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 70

 0.000

1125 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE BARKER
1125 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $149,700 R  0.226 $179,200 

$149,700 Totals  0.226 $179,200 $29,500 
6-01063-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 71

 0.000

1121 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE A. SCHILLER
1121 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $142,300 R  0.226 $171,800 

$142,300 Totals  0.226 $171,800 $29,500 
6-01064-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 72

 0.000

1117 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETER L. DEMENTER
1117 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $157,400 R  0.226 $186,900 

$157,400 Totals  0.226 $186,900 $29,500 
6-01065-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 73

 0.000

1113 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE D. SCHINKE
1113 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $149,600 R  0.226 $179,100 

$149,600 Totals  0.226 $179,100 $29,500 
6-01066-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 74

 0.000

1109 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY K. GEIGER
NIKOLAUS E. KANDLER
1109 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $157,500 R  0.228 $187,000 

$157,500 Totals  0.228 $187,000 $29,500 
6-01067-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 75

 0.000

1105 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT F. BABBITTS
1105 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $177,700 R  0.266 $209,200 

$177,700 Totals  0.266 $209,200 $31,500 
6-01068-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 76

 0.000

1101 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANELLE J. CLOHESSY
JAMES T. DENNY JR
1101 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $177,000 R  0.265 $208,500 

$177,000 Totals  0.265 $208,500 $31,500 
6-01069-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 77

 0.000

1017 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH THOMAE
DONALD VERKUYEN
1017 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $190,800 R  0.201 $217,300 

$190,800 Totals  0.201 $217,300 $26,500 
6-01070-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 78

 0.000

1013 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERESA C. AGUILAR-CERDA
AGUSTIN AGUILAR
1013 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $176,900 R  0.201 $203,400 

$176,900 Totals  0.201 $203,400 $26,500 
6-01071-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 79

 0.000

1009 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARRY G. LUTZ
1009 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $144,300 R  0.207 $171,300 

$144,300 Totals  0.207 $171,300 $27,000 
6-01072-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 80

 0.000

1005 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID T. LAMBIE
1005 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $273,100 R  0.266 $304,600 

$273,100 Totals  0.266 $304,600 $31,500 
6-01073-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 81

 0.000

1001 Fieldcrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN LEHMAN
1001 FIELDCREST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $146,700 R  0.265 $178,200 

$146,700 Totals  0.265 $178,200 $31,500 
6-01074-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 82

 0.000

1000 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM O. MAVES
1000 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $145,300 R  0.203 $171,800 

$145,300 Totals  0.203 $171,800 $26,500 
6-01075-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 83

 0.000

1004 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P. BOJARSKI
1004 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$26,000 $168,900 R  0.201 $194,900 

$168,900 Totals  0.201 $194,900 $26,000 
6-01076-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 84

 0.000

1008 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. GROBNER
SHERI B. GROBNER
1008 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$26,000 $129,800 R  0.201 $155,800 

$129,800 Totals  0.201 $155,800 $26,000 
6-01077-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 85

 0.000

1012 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK J. MESSMAN
1012 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $154,800 R  0.264 $186,300 

$154,800 Totals  0.264 $186,300 $31,500 
6-01078-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 86

 0.000

1016 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAH M. ROHR
1016 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $160,900 R  0.265 $192,400 

$160,900 Totals  0.265 $192,400 $31,500 
6-01079-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 87

 0.000

1100 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

PHA VANG
1100 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $202,100 R  0.226 $231,600 

$202,100 Totals  0.226 $231,600 $29,500 
6-01080-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 88

 0.000

1104 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES SCHULTZ
MICHELLE BOECKMAN
1104 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $180,500 R  0.224 $210,000 

$180,500 Totals  0.224 $210,000 $29,500 
6-01081-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 89

 0.000

1108 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. MARCO
DANIELLE E. MARCO
1108 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $240,700 R  0.224 $270,200 

$240,700 Totals  0.224 $270,200 $29,500 
6-01082-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 90

 0.000

1112 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD M. DAHL JR
1112 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $156,300 R  0.224 $185,300 

$156,300 Totals  0.224 $185,300 $29,000 
6-01083-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 91

 0.000

1116 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. FULCER
1116 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $146,200 R  0.223 $175,200 

$146,200 Totals  0.223 $175,200 $29,000 
6-01084-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 92

 0.000

1120 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. NIEMUTH
1120 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $196,800 R  0.223 $225,800 

$196,800 Totals  0.223 $225,800 $29,000 
6-01085-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 93

 0.000

1124 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS A. ZERBST
1124 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $256,900 R  0.223 $285,900 

$256,900 Totals  0.223 $285,900 $29,000 
6-01086-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 94

 0.000

1128 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALEX E. BRYSON
1128 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $251,100 R  0.260 $282,600 

$251,100 Totals  0.260 $282,600 $31,500 
6-01087-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 95

 0.000

1132 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROSS A. VANDEN HOOGEN ET AL
1132 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $157,700 R  0.260 $189,200 

$157,700 Totals  0.260 $189,200 $31,500 
6-01088-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 96

 0.000

1200 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

CINDY M. STANISLAWSKI
MARK T. STANISLAWSKI
1200 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $233,100 R  0.233 $263,100 

$233,100 Totals  0.233 $263,100 $30,000 
6-01089-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 97

 0.000

1204 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEVIN WICKMAN
ELIZABETH WICKMAN
1204 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $233,800 R  0.232 $263,800 

$233,800 Totals  0.232 $263,800 $30,000 
6-01090-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 98

 0.000

1208 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. HERMAN
1208 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $239,500 R  0.232 $269,500 

$239,500 Totals  0.232 $269,500 $30,000 
6-01091-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 99

 0.000

1212 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

BAILEY WHIPPLE
KATELYN N. WHIPPLE
1212 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $188,800 R  0.232 $218,800 

$188,800 Totals  0.232 $218,800 $30,000 
6-01092-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 100

 0.000

1216 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER MUELLER
NICOLE MUELLER
1216 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $193,900 R  0.235 $223,900 

$193,900 Totals  0.235 $223,900 $30,000 
6-01093-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 101

 0.000

1220 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E. WHITNEY
1220 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $174,800 R  0.237 $205,300 

$174,800 Totals  0.237 $205,300 $30,500 
6-01094-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 102

 0.000

1221 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE R. BARTLEIN
1221 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $219,700 R  0.234 $249,700 

$219,700 Totals  0.234 $249,700 $30,000 
6-01095-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 103

 0.000

1217 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHARON R. BORCHERDT
N2470 W MINER DR
WAUPACA  WI 54981

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $239,700 R  0.234 $269,700 

$239,700 Totals  0.234 $269,700 $30,000 
6-01096-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 104

 0.000

1213 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIA VERA VARGAS
1213 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $195,900 R  0.234 $225,900 

$195,900 Totals  0.234 $225,900 $30,000 
6-01097-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 105

 0.000

1209 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD C. LEIST
1209 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $218,900 R  0.234 $248,900 

$218,900 Totals  0.234 $248,900 $30,000 
6-01098-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 106

 0.000

1205 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J. JANICKI
JENNIFER J. KOUTNIK
1205 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $151,300 R  0.262 $182,800 

$151,300 Totals  0.262 $182,800 $31,500 
6-01099-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 107

 0.000

1201 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARL J. HAUSER
1201 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $178,700 R  0.261 $210,200 

$178,700 Totals  0.261 $210,200 $31,500 
6-01100-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 108

 0.000

1133 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L. KREIF
1133 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $178,500 R  0.223 $207,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.223 $207,500 $29,000 
6-01101-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 109

 0.000

1129 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL BELLMORE
TARA BELLMORE
1129 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $225,300 R  0.223 $254,300 

$225,300 Totals  0.223 $254,300 $29,000 
6-01102-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 110

 0.000

1125 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES GOODERHAM
1125 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $202,000 R  0.223 $231,000 

$202,000 Totals  0.223 $231,000 $29,000 
6-01103-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 111

 0.000

1121 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOREEN L. MC HUGH
1121 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$25,000 $212,300 R  0.223 $237,300 

$212,300 Totals  0.223 $237,300 $25,000 
6-01104-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 112

 0.000

1117 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA J. ANDERSON
1117 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $291,300 R  0.223 $320,300 

$291,300 Totals  0.223 $320,300 $29,000 
6-01105-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 113

 0.000

1113 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTIAN J. SCHWARTZ
1113 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $193,400 R  0.223 $222,400 

$193,400 Totals  0.223 $222,400 $29,000 
6-01106-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 114

 0.000

1109 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK M. MILLER
BILIAN MILLER
W2841 BROOKSIDE DR
FREEDOM  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $232,300 R  0.224 $261,800 

$232,300 Totals  0.224 $261,800 $29,500 
6-01107-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 115

 0.000

1105 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES AND ANN CHRISTENSEN 
FAMI
1105 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $173,100 R  0.262 $204,600 

$173,100 Totals  0.262 $204,600 $31,500 
6-01108-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 116

 0.000

1101 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUNE M HOFFMAN TRUST
1101 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,000 $194,400 R  0.275 $226,400 

$194,400 Totals  0.275 $226,400 $32,000 
6-01109-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 117

 0.000

1017 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

ORACIO ORTIZ DOMINGUEZ
AMANDA S. ORTIZ
1017 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $147,000 R  0.242 $177,500 

$147,000 Totals  0.242 $177,500 $30,500 
6-01110-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 118

 0.000

1013 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN V. MUESKE
1013 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $170,800 R  0.242 $201,300 

$170,800 Totals  0.242 $201,300 $30,500 
6-01111-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 119

 0.000

1009 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA M. BLANK
1009 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $175,600 R  0.246 $206,100 

$175,600 Totals  0.246 $206,100 $30,500 
6-01112-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 120

 0.000

1005 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROSE M. HORNES ET AL
1005 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,000 $186,800 R  0.275 $218,800 

$186,800 Totals  0.275 $218,800 $32,000 
6-01113-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 121

 0.000

1001 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D. LAHA
1001 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$27,500 $236,100 R  0.210 $263,600 

$236,100 Totals  0.210 $263,600 $27,500 
6-01114-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 122

 0.000

1517 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY G. GARVEY
W7911 GRAND VIEW RD
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $242,500 R  0.223 $271,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.223 $271,500 $29,000 
6-01115-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 123 & E 3 ' OF LOT 124

 0.000

1513 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

FRANK SCHADT
CHRISTINE SCHADT
1823 STATUE DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $220,900 R  0.206 $247,900 

$220,900 Totals  0.206 $247,900 $27,000 
6-01116-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES W 75' OF LOT 124

 0.000

1507 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

GARY A. REHAK
1507 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,500 $155,800 R  0.282 $188,300 

$155,800 Totals  0.282 $188,300 $32,500 
6-01117-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 125

 0.000

1501 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

LUCIA DELGADO DE LA ROSA
1208 HOOVER AVE
LITTLE CHUTE  WI 54140

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $234,700 R  0.213 $262,700 

$234,700 Totals  0.213 $262,700 $28,000 
6-01118-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 126

 0.000

927 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. RANDT
929 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $236,600 R  0.400 $274,100 

$236,600 Totals  0.400 $274,100 $37,500 
6-01119-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 127

 0.000

923 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

XAY LO
925 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$40,500 $207,500 R  0.467 $248,000 

$207,500 Totals  0.467 $248,000 $40,500 
6-01120-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 128

 0.000

921 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

USS ENTERPRISE  LLC
15 WAGON WHEEL DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,500 $185,200 R  0.381 $221,700 

$185,200 Totals  0.381 $221,700 $36,500 
6-01121-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 129

 0.000

917 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

IGT PROPERTIES  LLC
90 EMERALD HILL DR
FISHERSVILLE  VA 22939

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $231,600 R  0.322 $265,600 

$231,600 Totals  0.322 $265,600 $34,000 
6-01122-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 130

 0.000

913 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEITH ECKER
915 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $165,300 R  0.280 $197,300 

$165,300 Totals  0.280 $197,300 $32,000 
6-01123-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 131

 0.000

907 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE R. MILLER
4409 ASHBURY DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,000 $150,600 R  0.280 $182,600 

$150,600 Totals  0.280 $182,600 $32,000 
6-01124-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 132

 0.000

903 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE R. MILLER
4409 ASHBURY DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $189,600 R  0.299 $222,600 

$189,600 Totals  0.299 $222,600 $33,000 
6-01125-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES LOT 133

 0.000

1264 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMEN FISCHER
W6235 SHERWOOD POINT CT
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $199,000 C  0.310 $230,500 

$199,000 Totals  0.310 $230,500 $31,500 
6-01126-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES PART OF LOT 134 & LOT 135 
AS DESC IN DOC #1043310 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D

 0.000

1263 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN GER XIONG
1263 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $215,300 C  0.197 $245,300 

$215,300 Totals  0.197 $245,300 $30,000 
6-01127-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES PART OF LOT 135 & LOT 136 
AS DESCRIBED IN DOC #887925 WINNEBAGO CO 
R.O.D.

 0.000

1269 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL D. PLANERT
LEAH PLANERT
1357 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,000 $160,200 C  0.209 $191,200 

$160,200 Totals  0.209 $191,200 $31,000 
6-01128-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES SUBDIVISION PART OF LOTS 
136 & 137 AS DESC IN DOC #1093820 WINNEBAGO 
CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1273 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. KOTTMAN
MELINDA KOTTMAN
1765 W BREEZE DR
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,000 $179,200 R  0.257 $210,200 

$179,200 Totals  0.257 $210,200 $31,000 
6-01129-00

MEADOWVIEW ACRES E 60' OF LOT 137 & PART OF 
LOT 136 COM SE CORNER, TH  WEST 35.80', TH  
NORTH TO E/L LOT 136, TH SELY TO POB

 0.000

1281 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. KOTTMAN
MELINDA KOTTMAN
1765 W BREEZE DR
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $283,900 R  0.238 $314,400 

$283,900 Totals  0.238 $314,400 $30,500 
6-01130-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 1 & THAT PART OF LOT 128 
GROVE ESTATE ADDITION LYG S OF S/L OF OUTLOT 
2 ELMWOOD GROVE PLAT EXT'D W

 0.238

933 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

SITHICHOK CHANG
MAIBAO THAO
933 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $230,500 R  0.238 $261,000 

$230,500 Totals  0.238 $261,000 $30,500 
6-01131-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 2

 0.000

925 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MARY JEAN SHIMEK
925 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $244,800 R  0.237 $275,300 

$244,800 Totals  0.237 $275,300 $30,500 
6-01132-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 3

 0.000

917 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

LUZ MOLINA
AMADO MOLINA
917 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $243,500 R  0.236 $274,000 

$243,500 Totals  0.236 $274,000 $30,500 
6-01133-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 4

 0.000

909 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL G. MC DOWELL
JUDY MC DOWELL
909 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $306,800 R  0.248 $337,800 

$306,800 Totals  0.248 $337,800 $31,000 
6-01134-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 5

 0.000

901 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

BLAKE SCOTT WEDL
ASHLEY ROSE SCHMITT
901 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $378,600 R  0.248 $409,600 

$378,600 Totals  0.248 $409,600 $31,000 
6-01135-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 6

 0.000

900 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. LEATHERMAN
HEATHER A. LEATHERMAN
900 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $223,800 R  0.234 $253,800 

$223,800 Totals  0.234 $253,800 $30,000 
6-01136-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 7

 0.000

908 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES R. MULLER II ET AL
ATTN TAMMY M. MULLER
908 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $451,000 R  0.234 $481,000 

$451,000 Totals  0.234 $481,000 $30,000 
6-01137-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 8

 0.000

916 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD J. OSENTOSKI
MICHELLE OSENTOSKI
916 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $350,100 R  0.234 $380,100 

$350,100 Totals  0.234 $380,100 $30,000 
6-01138-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 9

 0.000

924 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE J. GRADE
924 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $228,400 R  0.361 $263,900 

$228,400 Totals  0.361 $263,900 $35,500 
6-01139-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 10 & S1/2 OF LOT 11

 0.000

932 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK S. DAMPIER
SUSAN V. DAMPIER
932 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $209,700 R  0.357 $245,200 

$209,700 Totals  0.357 $245,200 $35,500 
6-01141-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 12 & N1/2 OF LOT 11

 0.000

948 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD J. JACOBS
MARY J. JACOBS
948 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $0 R  0.282 $32,500 

$0 Totals  0.282 $32,500 $32,500 
6-01142-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 13 & LOT 127 GROVE 
ESTATE ADDITION EXC W 132.47'

 0.000

Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH C. SYRING
955 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $233,000 R  0.352 $268,500 

$233,000 Totals  0.352 $268,500 $35,500 
6-01143-00

ELMWOOD GROVE N 110' OF LOT 14 & N 110' OF W 
50 ' OF LOT 15

 0.000

969 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON A. LUNDT
ELIZABETH J. REINKE
969 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $0 R  0.353 $35,500 

$0 Totals  0.353 $35,500 $35,500 
6-01145-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 16 & E 40' OF LOT 15

 0.000

1085 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

TODD L. SYRING
5400 10TH AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55417

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $0 R  0.243 $30,500 

$0 Totals  0.243 $30,500 $30,500 
6-01146-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 17

 0.000

1097 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

TODD L. SYRING
5400 10TH AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55417

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$36,000 $0 R  0.362 $36,000 

$0 Totals  0.362 $36,000 $36,000 
6-01147-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 18 & THAT PART OF N1/2 OF 
VACATED MARIA LANE ADJ THERETO ALSO W 40' 
OF LOT 45 FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE

 0.000

1100 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

TGB INVESTMENTS  LLP
ATTN BRADD W SYRING
4945 SCHUH RD
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$81,000 $406,100 R  1.891 $487,100 

$406,100 Totals  1.891 $487,100 $81,000 
6-01149-00

Lots NINETEEN (19), TWENTY (20), TWENTY-ONE 
(21), TWENTY-TWO (22), TWENTY-THREE (23) and 
TWENTY-FOUR (24) of ELMWOOD GROVE, together 

 0.000

955 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SYRING JOINT REVOCABLE LIVING 
955 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $0 R  0.349 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.349 $35,000 $35,000 
6-01154-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 25 & THAT PART OF S1/2 OF 
VACATED MARIA LANE ADJ THERETO ALSO W 35' 
OF LOT 53 FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE

 0.000

1101 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

TGB INVESTMENTS  LLP
ATTN BRADD W SYRING
4945 SCHUH RD
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $247,800 R  0.248 $278,800 

$247,800 Totals  0.248 $278,800 $31,000 
6-01155-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 26

 0.000

1024 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. VAN LINN
CYNTHIA L. VAN LINN
1209 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $247,000 R  0.248 $278,000 

$247,000 Totals  0.248 $278,000 $31,000 
6-01156-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 27

 0.000

1020 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD V. HAHN
JULIE M. HAHN
1020 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $335,000 R  0.248 $366,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.248 $366,000 $31,000 
6-01157-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 28

 0.000

1016 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADRIANNE STUPAR
1016 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $219,900 R  0.248 $250,900 

$219,900 Totals  0.248 $250,900 $31,000 
6-01158-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 29

 0.000

931 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE E. DEYOUNG
931 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,000 $298,400 R  0.248 $329,400 

$298,400 Totals  0.248 $329,400 $31,000 
6-01159-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 30

 0.000

909 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN N. BRIDGES
LYNN M. BRIDGES
909 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $236,600 R  0.248 $267,600 

$236,600 Totals  0.248 $267,600 $31,000 
6-01160-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 31

 0.000

1015 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES TIETZ  BERNICE G TIETZ  
1015 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $252,300 R  0.248 $283,300 

$252,300 Totals  0.248 $283,300 $31,000 
6-01161-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 32

 0.000

1019 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. COULTHURST
TERESA COULTHURST
1019 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $209,100 R  0.248 $240,100 

$209,100 Totals  0.248 $240,100 $31,000 
6-01162-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 33

 0.000

1023 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES MCCULLOUGH
1023 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $218,700 R  0.248 $249,700 

$218,700 Totals  0.248 $249,700 $31,000 
6-01163-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 34

 0.000

1024 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

BRENT R. JUNION
1024 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $211,400 R  0.248 $242,400 

$211,400 Totals  0.248 $242,400 $31,000 
6-01164-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 35

 0.000

1020 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE G. BLOECHL
SUSAN M. BLOECHL
1020 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $212,700 R  0.248 $243,700 

$212,700 Totals  0.248 $243,700 $31,000 
6-01165-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 36

 0.000

1016 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P AND MICHELLE M BROWN R
1016 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,000 $215,100 R  0.248 $246,100 

$215,100 Totals  0.248 $246,100 $31,000 
6-01166-00

ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 37

 0.000

901 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD W. SCHMIDT
SHARON L. SCHMIDT
901 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $289,000 R  0.240 $319,500 

$289,000 Totals  0.240 $319,500 $30,500 
6-01168-00

ELMWOOD GROVE OUTLOT 2 & S 1.41' OF OUTLOT 1 
EXCL E 7.01' ALSO PART OF LOT 128 GROVE 
ESTATE ADDITION COM AT  INTSCN E/L MELISSA ST 

 0.000

937 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

JEFF DENEYS
937 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$57,000 $392,400 C  0.661 $449,400 

$392,400 Totals  0.661 $449,400 $57,000 
6-01170-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF SE-SW COM SE 
CORNER OF SW1/4 WLY ALG S/LINE 330', TH NW 
418.12' TO POB, TH NW 240', TH SW 120', TH SE 240', 

 0.000

910 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

NEW DISCOVERY INVESTMENTS  
LLC
142 REGENT PL
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $294,100 R  0.402 $331,600 

$294,100 Totals  0.402 $331,600 $37,500 
6-01171-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 38 & 
W1/2 OF LOT 39

 0.000

1109 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN J. SANDVIG
KAREN S. SANDVIG
1109 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $365,000 R  0.372 $401,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.372 $401,000 $36,000 
6-01173-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE E 50' OF LOT 
39 & W 90' OF LOT 40

 0.000

1205 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

MATHEW MIDDENDORP
HOPE HELZ-MIDDENDORP
1205 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $416,400 R  0.316 $450,400 

$416,400 Totals  0.316 $450,400 $34,000 
6-01174-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 41 & E 
10' OF LOT 40

 0.000

1209 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES C. ENGLEBERT
1209 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,500 $315,100 R  0.358 $350,600 

$315,100 Totals  0.358 $350,600 $35,500 
6-01175-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 42 & E 
20' OF LOT 43

 0.000

1208 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C KNEIP TRUST
1208 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,500 $328,000 R  0.358 $363,500 

$328,000 Totals  0.358 $363,500 $35,500 
6-01176-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE W 80' OF 
LOT 43 & E 50' OF LOT 44

 0.000

1204 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

CARMEN J. BUMP
1204 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $384,600 R  0.303 $417,600 

$384,600 Totals  0.303 $417,600 $33,000 
6-01178-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE W 50' OF 
LOT 44 & E 60' OF LOT 45

 0.000

1104 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. KORTH
SHEINA KORTH
1104 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $274,500 R  0.313 $308,000 

$274,500 Totals  0.313 $308,000 $33,500 
6-01179-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 46

 0.000

1301 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE GENSKE
VICTORIA GENSKE
1301 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $263,000 R  0.331 $297,500 

$263,000 Totals  0.331 $297,500 $34,500 
6-01180-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 47

 0.000

945 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE L FLANDERS REV 
TRUST
945 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $262,900 R  0.331 $297,400 

$262,900 Totals  0.331 $297,400 $34,500 
6-01181-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 48

 0.000

929 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT T. COYLE
929 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $241,800 R  0.331 $276,300 

$241,800 Totals  0.331 $276,300 $34,500 
6-01182-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 49

 0.000

925 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. CALLAN
1401 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $312,500 R  0.344 $347,500 

$312,500 Totals  0.344 $347,500 $35,000 
6-01183-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 50 & E 
15' OF LOT 51

 0.000

1209 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. VAN LINN
CYNTHIA L. VAN LINN
1209 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $354,700 R  0.344 $389,700 

$354,700 Totals  0.344 $389,700 $35,000 
6-01184-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE W 85' OF 
LOT 51 & E 40' OF LOT 52

 0.000

1205 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEAN H. JAWORT
1205 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $362,400 R  0.344 $397,400 

$362,400 Totals  0.344 $397,400 $35,000 
6-01186-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE W 60' OF 
LOT 52 & E 65' OF LOT 53

 0.000

1105 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

LARRY L GRESSLER  RVT
1105 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $196,700 R  0.275 $228,700 

$196,700 Totals  0.275 $228,700 $32,000 
6-01187-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 54

 0.000

1104 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL G. BOWEN
KATHY A. ZANK
1104 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $182,800 R  0.275 $214,800 

$182,800 Totals  0.275 $214,800 $32,000 
6-01188-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 55

 0.000

1108 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN L. RUCK
1108 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $333,300 R  0.275 $365,300 

$333,300 Totals  0.275 $365,300 $32,000 
6-01189-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 56

 0.000

1204 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P. DAHLMAN
MARY M. DAHLMAN
1204 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $219,700 R  0.303 $252,700 

$219,700 Totals  0.303 $252,700 $33,000 
6-01190-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 57

 0.000

924 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CECILIA VERA
JOSELUIS VARGAS
924 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $198,900 R  0.331 $233,400 

$198,900 Totals  0.331 $233,400 $34,500 
6-01191-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 58

 0.000

904 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT S. SMARZINSKI
904 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,000 $222,700 R  0.303 $255,700 

$222,700 Totals  0.303 $255,700 $33,000 
6-01192-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 59

 0.000

1205 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L. THOMPSON
DEBBIE THOMPSON
1205 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $236,700 R  0.248 $267,700 

$236,700 Totals  0.248 $267,700 $31,000 
6-01193-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 60

 0.000

1109 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW C. PALM
1109 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $282,200 R  0.248 $313,200 

$282,200 Totals  0.248 $313,200 $31,000 
6-01194-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 61

 0.000

1105 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRIONA R. BURICH
1105 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $232,700 R  0.248 $263,700 

$232,700 Totals  0.248 $263,700 $31,000 
6-01195-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 62

 0.000

1028 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY L. LARSEN
JULIE LARSEN
1028 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $214,300 R  0.248 $245,300 

$214,300 Totals  0.248 $245,300 $31,000 
6-01196-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 63

 0.000

1032 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND L ZANTO TRUST
CHARLEEN L ZANTO  TRUST
1032 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $191,800 R  0.303 $224,800 

$191,800 Totals  0.303 $224,800 $33,000 
6-01197-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 64

 0.000

1036 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS O. KOSITZKE
1036 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $209,200 R  0.331 $243,700 

$209,200 Totals  0.331 $243,700 $34,500 
6-01198-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 65

 0.000

900 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. ROLLO
KRISTINA K. CALLAN
900 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$34,500 $267,400 R  0.331 $301,900 

$267,400 Totals  0.331 $301,900 $34,500 
6-01199-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 66

 0.000

905 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. EDWARDS
905 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $258,900 R  0.331 $293,400 

$258,900 Totals  0.331 $293,400 $34,500 
6-01200-00

FIRST ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 67

 0.000

901 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD CASAREZ JR
IVY K. CASAREZ
901 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $221,600 R  0.303 $254,600 

$221,600 Totals  0.303 $254,600 $33,000 
6-01201-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 68

 0.000

1308 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J. CHEW
1308 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $215,100 R  0.297 $248,100 

$215,100 Totals  0.297 $248,100 $33,000 
6-01202-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 69

 0.000

1312 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS M. HEMME
CHRISTINA HEMME
1312 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $215,600 R  0.273 $247,600 

$215,600 Totals  0.273 $247,600 $32,000 
6-01203-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 70

 0.000

1400 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

TERESA A. JAWSON
1400 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $343,000 R  0.285 $375,500 

$343,000 Totals  0.285 $375,500 $32,500 
6-01204-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 71

 0.000

1404 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

NENG XIONG ET AL
1404 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $302,200 R  0.306 $335,700 

$302,200 Totals  0.306 $335,700 $33,500 
6-01205-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 72

 0.000

1415 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. BOLDRA
1415 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$36,000 $295,500 R  0.366 $331,500 

$295,500 Totals  0.366 $331,500 $36,000 
6-01206-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 73

 0.000

1403 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

FELIX SOUFFRONT RODRIGUEZ
ADILENE DELGADO SOUFFRONT
1403 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $296,700 R  0.278 $328,700 

$296,700 Totals  0.278 $328,700 $32,000 
6-01207-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 74

 0.000

1401 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD E. CALLAN
1401 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $349,700 R  0.282 $382,200 

$349,700 Totals  0.282 $382,200 $32,500 
6-01208-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 75

 0.000

1309 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRIS A. HAHN
SHARI A. HAHN
1309 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $333,800 R  0.303 $366,800 

$333,800 Totals  0.303 $366,800 $33,000 
6-01209-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 76

 0.000

1305 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES J. MISUN
1305 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $321,500 R  0.317 $355,500 

$321,500 Totals  0.317 $355,500 $34,000 
6-01210-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 77

 0.000

1308 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD K. LINGNOWSKI
1308 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $240,500 R  0.316 $274,500 

$240,500 Totals  0.316 $274,500 $34,000 
6-01211-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 78

 0.000

1312 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN ROBERT MORRIS
1312 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $235,200 R  0.286 $267,700 

$235,200 Totals  0.286 $267,700 $32,500 
6-01212-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 79

 0.000

1400 Stardust Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. MERTZ
1400 STARDUST DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$36,000 $270,700 R  0.363 $306,700 

$270,700 Totals  0.363 $306,700 $36,000 
6-01213-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 80

 0.000

1309 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

KA THOR
XAI MOUA
1309 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $402,100 R  0.317 $436,100 

$402,100 Totals  0.317 $436,100 $34,000 
6-01214-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 81

 0.000

1305 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

RENEE M EARLY AND EARLY FAMILY
1305 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $312,000 R  0.291 $344,500 

$312,000 Totals  0.291 $344,500 $32,500 
6-01215-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 82

 0.000

1308 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN J. BARTOL
DAWN M. BARTOL
1308 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $273,700 R  0.305 $307,200 

$273,700 Totals  0.305 $307,200 $33,500 
6-01216-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 83

 0.000

1305 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD L. HILDEBRANDT
1305 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $295,300 R  0.291 $327,800 

$295,300 Totals  0.291 $327,800 $32,500 
6-01217-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 84

 0.000

1309 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. TUGEL
1309 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $249,000 R  0.267 $280,500 

$249,000 Totals  0.267 $280,500 $31,500 
6-01218-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 85

 0.000

1312 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E. REITER
1312 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$39,000 $268,000 R  0.438 $307,000 

$268,000 Totals  0.438 $307,000 $39,000 
6-01219-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 86

 0.000

1405 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

SATNAM GILL
SUKHPAL GILL
1427 STADLER CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$39,000 $331,300 R  0.434 $370,300 

$331,300 Totals  0.434 $370,300 $39,000 
6-01220-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 87

 0.000

1409 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL J. ALTENHOFEN
PATRICIA J. ALTENHOFEN
1409 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $297,200 R  0.306 $330,700 

$297,200 Totals  0.306 $330,700 $33,500 
6-01221-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 88

 0.000

1400 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

ADAM S. YATES
LISA A. YATES
1400 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $275,000 R  0.284 $307,500 

$275,000 Totals  0.284 $307,500 $32,500 
6-01222-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 89

 0.000

930 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

1442 NORTH  LLC
PO BOX 115
COMBINED LOCKS  WI 54113

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $267,000 R  0.275 $299,000 

$267,000 Totals  0.275 $299,000 $32,000 
6-01223-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 90

 0.275

928 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS M. MANEY
7940 COUNTY RD T
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $295,900 R  0.275 $327,900 

$295,900 Totals  0.275 $327,900 $32,000 
6-01224-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 91

 0.000

1404 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACK L. FULTON
1404 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $372,000 R  0.275 $404,000 

$372,000 Totals  0.275 $404,000 $32,000 
6-01225-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 92

 0.000

1408 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK W. DRIESSEN
CYNTHIA L. DRIESSEN
1408 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $290,600 R  0.275 $322,600 

$290,600 Totals  0.275 $322,600 $32,000 
6-01226-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 93

 0.000

1412 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M. SIMON
KAREN M. SIMON
1412 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$34,500 $319,900 R  0.331 $354,400 

$319,900 Totals  0.331 $354,400 $34,500 
6-01227-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 94

 0.000

1416 Maria Ln

Acres:Section: 

LORETTA V. HELLER
1416 MARIA LN
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$43,500 $312,800 R  0.558 $356,300 

$312,800 Totals  0.558 $356,300 $43,500 
6-01228-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 95 
EXCL THAT PRT COM AT S1/4 COR SEC 12, TH W 
947.25 ' ALG S LN SW1/4 TO POB TH W 19.32 , TH 

 0.000

1409 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P. O'CONNELL
1409 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.001 $0 

$0 Totals  0.001 $0 $0 
6-01228-01

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE PRT OF 
LOT 95 COM AT S1/4 COR SEC 12, TH W 947.25 ' ALG 
S LN SW1/4 TO POB TH W 19.32 ', TH NELY 17.46 ', TH 

 0.000

Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $324,400 R  0.526 $366,900 

$324,400 Totals  0.526 $366,900 $42,500 
6-01229-00

SECOND ADDITION TO ELMWOOD GROVE LOT 96

 0.000

1501 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. KORTH
1501 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $193,800 R  0.206 $220,800 

$193,800 Totals  0.206 $220,800 $27,000 
6-01230-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #2638 REC AS DOC #818590 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

900 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS W. KAHLER
DEBRA S. KAHLER
900 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$27,000 $218,100 R  0.208 $245,100 

$218,100 Totals  0.208 $245,100 $27,000 
6-01231-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #2638 REC AS DOC #818590 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

908 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL E. STANIAK
908 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $192,400 R  0.167 $214,400 

$192,400 Totals  0.167 $214,400 $22,000 
6-01232-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #2638 REC AS DOC #818590 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

904 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL ROBERTSON D. 
LEMERY-RO
GARY A. LEMERY
904 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,000 $212,100 R  0.200 $238,100 

$212,100 Totals  0.200 $238,100 $26,000 
6-01252-01

MEADOW WOOD LOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1224 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L. GILLEN
1224 E AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $217,800 R  0.171 $240,300 

$217,800 Totals  0.171 $240,300 $22,500 
6-01252-02

MEADOW WOOD LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1104 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUIS CARRILLO
1104 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $203,800 R  0.182 $227,800 

$203,800 Totals  0.182 $227,800 $24,000 
6-01252-03

MEADOW WOOD LOT 3 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1108 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. BERGNER
1108 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $188,500 R  0.171 $211,000 

$188,500 Totals  0.171 $211,000 $22,500 
6-01252-04

MEADOW WOOD LOT 4 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1112 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEXTER J. BROWN
1112 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $182,300 R  0.182 $206,300 

$182,300 Totals  0.182 $206,300 $24,000 
6-01252-05

MEADOW WOOD LOT 5 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1116 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL W. KARISNY
1116 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $214,700 R  0.171 $237,200 

$214,700 Totals  0.171 $237,200 $22,500 
6-01252-06

MEADOW WOOD LOT 6 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1120 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL E. O'CONNELL
1120 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $192,000 R  0.171 $214,500 

$192,000 Totals  0.171 $214,500 $22,500 
6-01252-07

MEADOW WOOD LOT 7 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1124 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

WALLY R. JESZKE
1124 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $223,500 R  0.220 $252,500 

$223,500 Totals  0.220 $252,500 $29,000 
6-01252-08

MEADOW WOOD LOT 8 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1128 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD D. WINKERS
1128 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $206,200 R  0.220 $235,200 

$206,200 Totals  0.220 $235,200 $29,000 
6-01252-09

MEADOW WOOD LOT 9 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1132 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACEY A. STILP
1132 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $205,600 R  0.220 $234,600 

$205,600 Totals  0.220 $234,600 $29,000 
6-01252-10

MEADOW WOOD LOT 10 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1136 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GLENN E. PATOKA
1136 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $197,200 R  0.231 $227,200 

$197,200 Totals  0.231 $227,200 $30,000 
6-01252-11

MEADOW WOOD LOT 1 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1100 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARL J. SCHWARZBAUER
1100 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $199,000 R  0.218 $227,500 

$199,000 Totals  0.218 $227,500 $28,500 
6-01252-12

MEADOW WOOD LOT 2 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1320 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. JOHNSON
MYLINDA A. JOHNSON
1320 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,000 $209,700 R  0.251 $240,700 

$209,700 Totals  0.251 $240,700 $31,000 
6-01252-13

MEADOW WOOD LOT 3 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1316 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD BOWERS
1316 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $174,100 R  0.265 $205,600 

$174,100 Totals  0.265 $205,600 $31,500 
6-01252-14

MEADOW WOOD LOT 4 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1312 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. LAX
JILL A. LAX
1312 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,000 $215,400 R  0.252 $246,400 

$215,400 Totals  0.252 $246,400 $31,000 
6-01252-15

MEADOW WOOD LOT 5 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1308 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNIE L. HOERTH
1308 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,000 $192,300 R  0.200 $218,300 

$192,300 Totals  0.200 $218,300 $26,000 
6-01252-16

MEADOW WOOD LOT 6 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1304 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES J. HALL
1304 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $208,100 R  0.165 $229,600 

$208,100 Totals  0.165 $229,600 $21,500 
6-01252-17

MEADOW WOOD LOT 7 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1105 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN M. SCHLACK
1105 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $187,400 R  0.165 $208,900 

$187,400 Totals  0.165 $208,900 $21,500 
6-01252-18

MEADOW WOOD LOT 8 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1109 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES R. OTTO
1109 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $199,300 R  0.165 $220,800 

$199,300 Totals  0.165 $220,800 $21,500 
6-01252-19

MEADOW WOOD LOT 9 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1113 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

WESLEY GRIFFIN
1113 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $161,700 R  0.165 $183,200 

$161,700 Totals  0.165 $183,200 $21,500 
6-01252-20

MEADOW WOOD LOT 10 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1117 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MIHAJLO KASTEROVIC
MARICA KASTEROVIC
1117 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $191,600 R  0.165 $213,100 

$191,600 Totals  0.165 $213,100 $21,500 
6-01252-21

MEADOW WOOD LOT 11 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1121 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN WIENARDT
HEIDI RATCHMAN
1121 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $199,400 R  0.165 $220,900 

$199,400 Totals  0.165 $220,900 $21,500 
6-01252-22

MEADOW WOOD LOT 12 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1125 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JARROD PAUL
NICO SCHUH
1125 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $241,900 R  0.165 $263,400 

$241,900 Totals  0.165 $263,400 $21,500 
6-01252-23

MEADOW WOOD LOT 13 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1129 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GERALD M. JESSEL
KIMBER JESSEL
1129 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $202,200 R  0.207 $229,200 

$202,200 Totals  0.207 $229,200 $27,000 
6-01252-24

MEADOW WOOD LOT 14 OF BLOCK 2

 0.000

1140 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY KEMPEN
1140 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $209,200 R  0.220 $238,200 

$209,200 Totals  0.220 $238,200 $29,000 
6-01252-25

MEADOW WOOD LOT 1 OF BLOCK 3

 0.000

1408 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

BYRON G. BARTEL
TRAVIS MORAN
285 W HIGHLAND PARK AVE
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $231,800 R  0.202 $258,300 

$231,800 Totals  0.202 $258,300 $26,500 
6-01252-26

MEADOW WOOD LOT 1 OF BLOCK 4

 0.000

1139 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D. PAWELKIEWICZ
1139 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,500 $178,000 R  0.171 $200,500 

$178,000 Totals  0.171 $200,500 $22,500 
6-01252-27

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 11 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

1140 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALFREDO CAMACHO-MANI 
CAMACHO
1140 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$23,000 $188,500 R  0.176 $211,500 

$188,500 Totals  0.176 $211,500 $23,000 
6-01252-28

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 12 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

1144 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT M. ADAMIETZ
1144 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $218,800 R  0.229 $248,800 

$218,800 Totals  0.229 $248,800 $30,000 
6-01252-29

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 13 & SLY 
17' OF LOT 14 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1148 Greenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEROY S. HOERTSCH
1148 GREENWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $264,200 R  0.234 $294,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.234 $294,200 $30,000 
6-01252-30

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD NLY 49' OF 
LOT 14 & SLY 36' OF LOT 15 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1200 Greenwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A. EISENACH
1200 GREENWOOD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $211,000 R  0.234 $241,000 

$211,000 Totals  0.234 $241,000 $30,000 
6-01252-32

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD NLY 34' OF 
LOT 15 & SLY 51' OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1208 Greenwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R. STADLER
1208 GREENWOOD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $219,000 R  0.267 $250,500 

$219,000 Totals  0.267 $250,500 $31,500 
6-01252-33

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 17 & NLY 
19' OF LOT 16 OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1212 Greenwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS C. KESTER
1212 GREENWOOD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$46,500 $321,500 R  0.668 $368,000 

$321,500 Totals  0.668 $368,000 $46,500 
6-01252-34

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOTS 18 & 19 
OF BLOCK 1

 0.000

1220 Greenwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. FASSBENDER
KATHLEEN A. FASSBENDER
1220 GREENWOOD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $303,800 R  0.244 $334,300 

$303,800 Totals  0.244 $334,300 $30,500 
6-01252-36

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 20 OF 
BLOCK  1 EXCL PART DESC IN DOC #567875 R.O.D.

 0.000

1207 Greenwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. DAVEL
1207 GREENWOOD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$27,000 $223,500 R  0.207 $250,500 

$223,500 Totals  0.207 $250,500 $27,000 
6-01252-37

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 21 & PART 
OF LOT 20 OF BLOCK 1 DESC IN DOC #567875 
R.O.D.

 0.207

1203 Greenwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD C. STURM
1203 GREENWOOD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $286,800 R  0.217 $315,300 

$286,800 Totals  0.217 $315,300 $28,500 
6-01252-38

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 22 OF 
BLOCK 1

 0.000

1412 Jennie St

Acres:Section: 

ALI VANG
VINNIS LEE
1412 JEANNIE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $228,400 R  0.233 $258,400 

$228,400 Totals  0.233 $258,400 $30,000 
6-01252-39

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 15 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

1132 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC J. CHRISTOFFERSON
1132 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$26,500 $184,800 R  0.204 $211,300 

$184,800 Totals  0.204 $211,300 $26,500 
6-01252-40

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 16 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

1120 Lawndale Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR J. MILIANDER
1120 LAWNDALE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $193,200 R  0.242 $223,700 

$193,200 Totals  0.242 $223,700 $30,500 
6-01252-41

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 17 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

1116 Lawndale Ct

Acres:Section: 

RANDY J. HAUFE
JANET M. HAUFE
PO BOX 371
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$42,500 $178,700 R  0.522 $221,200 

$178,700 Totals  0.522 $221,200 $42,500 
6-01252-42

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 18 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

1112 Lawndale Ct

Acres:Section: 

LUIS FERNANDO AND LI VARGAS RO
1112 LAWNDALE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $253,900 R  0.284 $286,400 

$253,900 Totals  0.284 $286,400 $32,500 
6-01252-43

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 19 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

1108 Lawndale Ct

Acres:Section: 

KREG A. KNOLL
JENNA L. KNOLL
1108 LAWNDALE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $159,900 R  0.182 $183,900 

$159,900 Totals  0.182 $183,900 $24,000 
6-01252-44

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 20 OF 
BLOCK 2

 0.000

1104 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN PAPENDORF
KARA PAPENDORF
1104 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $187,800 R  0.165 $209,300 

$187,800 Totals  0.165 $209,300 $21,500 
6-01252-45

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

1105 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. DERKS
1105 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $185,100 R  0.165 $206,600 

$185,100 Totals  0.165 $206,600 $21,500 
6-01252-46

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

1109 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. WILZ
SUSAN J. WILZ
1109 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $230,100 R  0.165 $251,600 

$230,100 Totals  0.165 $251,600 $21,500 
6-01252-47

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

1113 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADAM D. SMITH
1113 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $199,100 R  0.165 $220,600 

$199,100 Totals  0.165 $220,600 $21,500 
6-01252-48

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

1117 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAFAEL X. TSENANE
MICHELE L. PEOTTER-TSENANE
1117 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $194,400 R  0.165 $215,900 

$194,400 Totals  0.165 $215,900 $21,500 
6-01252-49

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

1121 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. COX
JULIE A. COX
1121 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $193,100 R  0.165 $214,600 

$193,100 Totals  0.165 $214,600 $21,500 
6-01252-50

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

1125 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUNDGREN PROPERTIES  LLC
2472 W FOSTER AVE UNIT 308
CHICAGO  IL 60625

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $185,500 R  0.246 $216,000 

$185,500 Totals  0.246 $216,000 $30,500 
6-01252-51

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 8 OF 
BLOCK 3

 0.000

1129 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA I. MILLARD
1129 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,500 $234,700 R  0.164 $256,200 

$234,700 Totals  0.164 $256,200 $21,500 
6-01252-52

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 2 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

1141 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS DODD
LINDA DODD
1141 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$21,500 $207,900 R  0.164 $229,400 

$207,900 Totals  0.164 $229,400 $21,500 
6-01252-53

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 3 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

1137 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN W. SEIDEL
1137 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,000 $224,800 R  0.221 $253,800 

$224,800 Totals  0.221 $253,800 $29,000 
6-01252-54

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 4 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

1133 Lawndale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY MACHMUELLER 
MACHMUELLE
1133 LAWNDALE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $203,100 R  0.343 $238,100 

$203,100 Totals  0.343 $238,100 $35,000 
6-01252-55

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 5 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

1417 Jennie St

Acres:Section: 

MELVIN D. LINDSEY
1417 JENNIE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,000 $197,400 R  0.228 $227,400 

$197,400 Totals  0.228 $227,400 $30,000 
6-01252-56

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 6 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

1409 Jennie St

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE C. MOSENG JR
1409 JENNIE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $211,100 R  0.263 $242,600 

$211,100 Totals  0.263 $242,600 $31,500 
6-01252-57

FIRST ADDITION TO MEADOW WOOD LOT 7 OF 
BLOCK 4

 0.000

1401 Jennie St

Acres:Section: 

MARK L ALLWARDT AND 
CONSTANCE 
1401 JENNIE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $318,400 R  0.321 $352,400 

$318,400 Totals  0.321 $352,400 $34,000 
6-01253-01

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 1

 0.000

1027 Woodland Pl

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. WICHMAN
JAMES WICHMAN
1027 WOODLAND PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $407,200 R  0.262 $438,700 

$407,200 Totals  0.262 $438,700 $31,500 
6-01253-02

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 2

 0.000

1031 Woodland Pl

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY W. BUJANOWSKI
JORDAN BUJANOWSKI
1031 WOODLAND PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$14,000 $1,000 R  0.368 $15,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.368 $15,000 $14,000 
6-01253-03

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 3

 0.000

Woodland Pl

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY W. BUJANOWSKI
JORDAN BUJANOWSKI
1031 WOODLAND PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $310,200 R  0.315 $343,700 

$310,200 Totals  0.315 $343,700 $33,500 
6-01253-04

WOODLAND PLACE LOTS 4 & 5 EXC PARTS DESC 
DOC #499146 R.O.D.

 0.000

1036 Woodland Pl

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN C. GRADE
SUSAN GRADE
1036 WOODLAND PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$47,000 $430,500 R  0.676 $477,500 

$430,500 Totals  0.676 $477,500 $47,000 
6-01253-06

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 6 & PART OF LOTS 4 & 5 
DESC DOC #499146 R.O.D.

 0.000

1028 Woodland Pl

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW M. BERG
DEBRA A. BERG
1028 WOODLAND PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,000 $388,400 R  0.298 $421,400 

$388,400 Totals  0.298 $421,400 $33,000 
6-01253-07

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 7

 0.000

1024 Woodland Pl

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA GUTIERREZ
JOE MARIO GUTIERREZ JR
1024 WOODLAND PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $260,400 R  0.369 $296,400 

$260,400 Totals  0.369 $296,400 $36,000 
6-01253-08

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 8

 0.000

1020 Woodland Pl

Acres:Section: 

ALVARO M. VERA
1020 WOODLAND PL
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,000 $299,900 R  0.369 $335,900 

$299,900 Totals  0.369 $335,900 $36,000 
6-01253-09

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 9

 0.000

1019 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW T. PARISH
KATHRYN F. AYER
1019 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$38,000 $279,100 R  0.418 $317,100 

$279,100 Totals  0.418 $317,100 $38,000 
6-01253-10

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 10 & S 20' OF LOT 11

 0.000

1025 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN M. SMITH
KAYLA G. SMITH
1025 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $249,400 R  0.269 $280,900 

$249,400 Totals  0.269 $280,900 $31,500 
6-01253-11

WOODLAND PLACE N90' OF S 110' OF LOT 11

 0.000

1029 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEE S SELL TRUST
1029 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,500 $250,600 R  0.373 $287,100 

$250,600 Totals  0.373 $287,100 $36,500 
6-01253-12

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 12 & N 10' OF LOT 11

 0.000

1037 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE JANE M BINDER REVOCABLE TR
1037 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $251,200 R  0.291 $283,700 

$251,200 Totals  0.291 $283,700 $32,500 
6-01253-13

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 13

 0.000

1043 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JERRY D. JOHNSON
1043 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,500 $221,900 R  0.329 $256,400 

$221,900 Totals  0.329 $256,400 $34,500 
6-01253-14

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 14

 0.000

1049 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD DORSCHNER
JULIE DORSCHNER
1049 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $331,700 R  0.268 $363,200 

$331,700 Totals  0.268 $363,200 $31,500 
6-01253-15

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 15

 0.000

1225 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE STRZALKA
KATHY PRZYWORSKI
1225 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,000 $278,500 R  0.275 $310,500 

$278,500 Totals  0.275 $310,500 $32,000 
6-01253-16

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 16

 0.000

1229 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

RANDY C. WOLFGRAM
CAROL L. WOLFGRAM
1229 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,000 $345,500 R  0.275 $377,500 

$345,500 Totals  0.275 $377,500 $32,000 
6-01253-17

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 17

 0.000

1233 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS P. GIEBEL
SHARON M. GIEBEL
1233 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$34,000 $272,500 R  0.322 $306,500 

$272,500 Totals  0.322 $306,500 $34,000 
6-01253-18

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 18

 0.000

1038 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. BUCKLIN
TIMOTHY KILSDONK
1038 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $356,200 R  0.399 $393,700 

$356,200 Totals  0.399 $393,700 $37,500 
6-01253-19

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 19

 0.000

1034 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY E. SIEGEL
JAIME L. SIEGEL
1034 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,000 $374,500 R  0.390 $411,500 

$374,500 Totals  0.390 $411,500 $37,000 
6-01253-20

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 20

 0.000

1208 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

TRACY SIKES
1208 GREENDALE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $356,000 R  0.305 $389,500 

$356,000 Totals  0.305 $389,500 $33,500 
6-01253-21

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 21

 0.000

1031 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ISAAC W. DANKE
OLIVIA DANKE
1031 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $210,300 R  0.292 $242,800 

$210,300 Totals  0.292 $242,800 $32,500 
6-01253-22

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 22

 0.000

1035 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL W. DUFF
1035 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $221,800 R  0.313 $255,300 

$221,800 Totals  0.313 $255,300 $33,500 
6-01253-23

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 23

 0.000

1039 Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY GLISCZINSKI
1039 ELMWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

Jul 15, 2024   8:04 AM Page 734 of 795City of Menasha



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,000 $232,700 R  0.275 $264,700 

$232,700 Totals  0.275 $264,700 $32,000 
6-01253-24

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 24

 0.000

1309 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

HALEY J. RASMUSSEN
1309 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $277,400 R  0.264 $308,900 

$277,400 Totals  0.264 $308,900 $31,500 
6-01253-25

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 25

 0.000

1405 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

JORGE A. FONSECA ALVARADO
PAIGE E. PALUBICKI
1405 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $246,700 R  0.264 $278,200 

$246,700 Totals  0.264 $278,200 $31,500 
6-01253-26

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 26

 0.000

1413 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD D. MARTIN
1413 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$31,500 $248,100 R  0.267 $279,600 

$248,100 Totals  0.267 $279,600 $31,500 
6-01253-27

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 27

 0.000

1421 Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

YURI CHERNICHKO
ELIZABETH P. CHERNICHKO
1421 EUGENE ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$37,500 $244,200 R  0.404 $281,700 

$244,200 Totals  0.404 $281,700 $37,500 
6-01253-28

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 28

 0.000

1030 Greendale Ct

Acres:Section: 

LIADZOUA LO
MAI LIA CHANG-LO
1030 GREENDALE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$36,500 $208,200 R  0.384 $244,700 

$208,200 Totals  0.384 $244,700 $36,500 
6-01253-29

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 29

 0.000

1034 Greendale Ct

Acres:Section: 

TROY L. FISHER
KRISTINE L. FISHER
1034 GREENDALE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$32,500 $276,100 R  0.292 $308,600 

$276,100 Totals  0.292 $308,600 $32,500 
6-01253-30

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 30

 0.000

1033 Greendale Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. BATES
KELLY M. BATES
1033 GREENDALE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$42,500 $239,200 R  0.525 $281,700 

$239,200 Totals  0.525 $281,700 $42,500 
6-01253-31

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 31

 0.000

1029 Greendale Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONALD W. BLASHKA
1029 GREENDALE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$35,000 $311,500 R  0.346 $346,500 

$311,500 Totals  0.346 $346,500 $35,000 
6-01253-32

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 32

 0.000

1025 Greendale Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAMIRO CUEVAS
1025 GREENDALE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$29,500 $249,900 R  0.225 $279,400 

$249,900 Totals  0.225 $279,400 $29,500 
6-01253-33

WOODLAND PLACE LOT 33 & LOT 2 MEADOWVIEW 
ACRES EXCL E 120' THEREOF

 0.000

1408 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F. SCHMIDT
796 FOREST LN
KISSIMMEE  FL 34746

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $153,700 R  0.215 $181,700 

$153,700 Totals  0.215 $181,700 $28,000 
6-01255-01

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 1

 0.000

1220 Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA D. LOPER
1220 AIRPORT RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $194,500 R  0.185 $218,500 

$194,500 Totals  0.185 $218,500 $24,000 
6-01255-02

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 2

 0.000

1105 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN J. VANKREY
DEBBIE A. VANKREY
1105 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $207,200 R  0.197 $232,700 

$207,200 Totals  0.197 $232,700 $25,500 
6-01255-03

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 3

 0.000

1109 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW M. ASHBECK
APRIL ASHBECK
1109 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $194,100 R  0.185 $218,100 

$194,100 Totals  0.185 $218,100 $24,000 
6-01255-04

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 4

 0.000

1113 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

GRETCHEN C. BRIETZKE
1113 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,500 $199,200 R  0.197 $224,700 

$199,200 Totals  0.197 $224,700 $25,500 
6-01255-05

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 5

 0.000

1117 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL J. BOURASSA
ANGELA R. SCHAFFER
1117 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $207,300 R  0.185 $231,300 

$207,300 Totals  0.185 $231,300 $24,000 
6-01255-06

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 6

 0.000

1121 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. KUTCHENRITER
1121 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $204,100 R  0.185 $228,100 

$204,100 Totals  0.185 $228,100 $24,000 
6-01255-07

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 7

 0.000

1125 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D. BRICCO
1125 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $183,200 R  0.239 $213,700 

$183,200 Totals  0.239 $213,700 $30,500 
6-01255-08

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 8

 0.000

1129 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. DANITZ
SHEILA K. DANITZ
1129 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $192,800 R  0.239 $223,300 

$192,800 Totals  0.239 $223,300 $30,500 
6-01255-09

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 9

 0.000

1133 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL E. KEMPEN AKA THOMAS
1133 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $254,300 R  0.239 $284,800 

$254,300 Totals  0.239 $284,800 $30,500 
6-01255-10

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 10

 0.000

1137 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA BRAUN
1137 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$24,000 $204,800 R  0.185 $228,800 

$204,800 Totals  0.185 $228,800 $24,000 
6-01255-11

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 11

 0.000

1141 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. HARRIS
JENNIFER N. HARRIS
1141 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $205,100 R  0.191 $230,100 

$205,100 Totals  0.191 $230,100 $25,000 
6-01255-12

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 12

 0.000

1145 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN P. PETERSON
1145 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $194,900 R  0.197 $220,400 

$194,900 Totals  0.197 $220,400 $25,500 
6-01255-13

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 13

 0.000

1149 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DREW K GALLANT
1149 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$25,500 $201,500 R  0.197 $227,000 

$201,500 Totals  0.197 $227,000 $25,500 
6-01255-14

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 14

 0.000

1153 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

GALE A. SNYDER
1153 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $219,600 R  0.239 $250,100 

$219,600 Totals  0.239 $250,100 $30,500 
6-01255-15

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 15

 0.000

1157 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A D. PATASKA
K/A SCOTT PATASKA
1157 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $242,600 R  0.239 $273,100 

$242,600 Totals  0.239 $273,100 $30,500 
6-01255-16

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 16

 0.000

1161 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. ROMNEK
KELLY A. ROMNEK
1161 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $183,400 R  0.239 $213,900 

$183,400 Totals  0.239 $213,900 $30,500 
6-01255-17

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 17

 0.000

1201 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHOU MOUA
1201 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$33,500 $203,000 R  0.309 $236,500 

$203,000 Totals  0.309 $236,500 $33,500 
6-01255-18

VAN'S VILLAGE LOT 18

 0.000

1205 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASON R. MILLER
MELINDA S. MILLER
1205 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  0.664 $0 

$0 Totals  0.664 $0 $0 
6-01258-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF W1/2 OF SW1/4 AS 
DESC IN V1114 P389 R.O.D. BEING A 60' STREET 
EXTENTION OF EUGENE ST. EXTENDED WEST

 0.000

Eugene St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
EUGENE STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.779 $0 

$0 Totals  0.779 $0 $0 
6-01259-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF W1/2 OF SW1/4 AS 
DESC IN V1113 P39 R.O.D. BEING A 60' STREET 
EXTENTION OF AIRPORT RD. EXTENDED EAST

 0.000

Airport Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$30,500 $182,400 R  0.241 $212,900 

$182,400 Totals  0.241 $212,900 $30,500 
6-01259-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #2034  REC AS DOC #724928 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

829 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

KIRSTEN A. MICHIELS
831 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,500 $223,800 R  0.219 $252,300 

$223,800 Totals  0.219 $252,300 $28,500 
6-01259-02

SEC 13 T20N R17E LOT 1 CSM #2034 REC AS DOC 
#724928 R.O.D. &  A PARCEL DESC AS FOLLOWS: 
COM AT NW CORNER OF LOT 1 OF CSM #2034, TH N 

 0.000

835 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT G. GALLE
835 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$22,000 $207,000 R  0.170 $229,000 

$207,000 Totals  0.170 $229,000 $22,000 
6-01259-03

SEC 13 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #632 REC AS DOC 
#538261 R.O.D. AND THAT PARCEL DESC IN DOC 
#737573 R.O.D.

 0.000

1001 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA F. JONES
1001 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.048 $0 

$0 Totals  0.048 $0 $0 
6-01259-04

SEC 13 T20N R17E PART NW- NW AS DESC IN DOC 
#519399 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
NINTH STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary C
School 3430

$28,000 $258,000 R  0.293 $286,000 

$258,000 Totals  0.293 $286,000 $28,000 
6-01259-05

LOT 1 OF CSM #2748 REC AS DOC #843515 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

835 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. HOOYMAN
RESA L. HOOYMAN
835 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,500 $232,300 R  0.308 $265,800 

$232,300 Totals  0.308 $265,800 $33,500 
6-01259-06

SEC 13 T20N R17E COM AT NW COR SEC 13 TH S 
113' TO POB TH S 90.22', TH E 153', TH N 90.22', TH W 
153' TO POB EXCL W 33' FOR ROAD R/W

 0.000

839 Melissa St

Acres:Section: 

PERRY J. KELLNHAUSER
839 MELISSA ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$52,000 $412,100 R  0.862 $464,100 

$412,100 Totals  0.862 $464,100 $52,000 
6-01259-07

LOT 2 OF CSM #4636 REC AS DOC #1106679 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

833 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. REICHELT
833 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$36,000 $358,800 R  0.364 $394,800 

$358,800 Totals  0.364 $394,800 $36,000 
6-01259-08

LOT 1 OF CSM #4636 REC AS DOC #1106679 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

831 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. REICHELT
831 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$66,000 $4,600 R  1.510 $70,600 

$4,600 Totals  1.510 $70,600 $66,000 
6-01259-09

PRT NW NW DESC AS LOT 1 CSM 6822

 1.510

841 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY G. SCHULTZ
MARIA SCHULTZ
1021 9TH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$33,000 $159,600 R  0.296 $192,600 

$159,600 Totals  0.296 $192,600 $33,000 
6-01260-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART SE-SW & SEC 13 T20N 
R17E PART NE-NW COM AT N1/4 CORNER OF SEC 
13 T20N R17E TH W 947.25', TH NWLY 12.55' TO S 

 0.000

1220 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A HAAG AND JEAN M HAAG
1220 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  2.442 $0 

$0 Totals  2.442 $0 $0 
6-01261-01

SEC 1 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NW FOR R/W AS 
DESC IN V1210 P140

 0.000

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
ALCAN DRIVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $80,400 R  0.019 $86,400 

$80,400 Totals  0.019 $86,400 $6,000 
6-01261-03

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 101 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

STARR A. SACKETT
1699 ALCAN DR
UNIT 101
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$6,000 $88,800 R  0.019 $94,800 

$88,800 Totals  0.019 $94,800 $6,000 
6-01261-04

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 102 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT GORDON PETERSON
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 102
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.014 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.014 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-05

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 103 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA LEADINGHAM
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 103
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.014 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.014 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-06

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 104 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L. STUMPF
1699 ALCAN DR #104
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $98,100 R  0.014 $104,100 

$98,100 Totals  0.014 $104,100 $6,000 
6-01261-07

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 105 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 105

Acres:Section: 

SABIR ALI
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 105
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.014 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.014 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-08

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 106 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 106

Acres:Section: 

RUTH HOSFORD
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 106
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $67,200 R  0.012 $73,200 

$67,200 Totals  0.012 $73,200 $6,000 
6-01261-09

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 107 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 107

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL FREUDE
1699 ALCAN DR #107
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $68,900 R  0.012 $74,900 

$68,900 Totals  0.012 $74,900 $6,000 
6-01261-10

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 108 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 108

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY P. THOMPSON
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 108
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$6,000 $70,100 R  0.010 $76,100 

$70,100 Totals  0.010 $76,100 $6,000 
6-01261-11

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 109 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 109

Acres:Section: 

JUNE R BRAKER TRUST
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 109
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $70,100 R  0.010 $76,100 

$70,100 Totals  0.010 $76,100 $6,000 
6-01261-12

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 110 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 110

Acres:Section: 

JOEL R. KUPLACK
5629 N KESTREL CIR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.016 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.016 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-13

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 111 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 111

Acres:Section: 

MARIA DEL RAYO COLLIER
1699 ALCAN DR #111
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $98,200 R  0.016 $104,200 

$98,200 Totals  0.016 $104,200 $6,000 
6-01261-14

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 112 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 112

Acres:Section: 

WAQAS ILYAS
KAYLA D. ILYAS
1699 ALCAN DR APT 112
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $98,200 R  0.016 $104,200 

$98,200 Totals  0.016 $104,200 $6,000 
6-01261-15

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 113 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 113

Acres:Section: 

BUNDO RENTALS  LLC
2895 CHRYSTELLA DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.016 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.016 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-16

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 114 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 114

Acres:Section: 

PMP PROJECTS  LLC
4949 N LYNNDALE DR
APPLETON  WI 54913

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $88,800 R  0.017 $94,800 

$88,800 Totals  0.017 $94,800 $6,000 
6-01261-17

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 115 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 115

Acres:Section: 

ELSIE M. JOHNSON
1699 ALCAN DR
UNIT 115
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$6,000 $88,800 R  0.017 $94,800 

$88,800 Totals  0.017 $94,800 $6,000 
6-01261-18

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 116 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 116

Acres:Section: 

CECILIA WILTZIUS REV TRUST
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 116
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $88,800 R  0.019 $94,800 

$88,800 Totals  0.019 $94,800 $6,000 
6-01261-19

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 201 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

SUGAR MAPLE HOMES  LLC
4980 PLUMMERS POINT RD
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $88,800 R  0.019 $94,800 

$88,800 Totals  0.019 $94,800 $6,000 
6-01261-20

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 202 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G. MACKOWSKI
1699 ALCAN DR
UNIT 202
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.014 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.014 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-21

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 203 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

JEROME ENAMA
1699 ALCAN DR
UNIT 203
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.014 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.014 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-22

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 204 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

DAVINDER SINGH
MANDEEP KAUR
3709 S BOYD ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.014 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.014 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-23

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 205 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 205

Acres:Section: 

DARRYL J. ZIEHM
1699 ALCAN DR
UNIT 205
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.014 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.014 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-24

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 206 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 206

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY W. SNIDER
1699 ALCAN DR APT 206
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$6,000 $70,100 R  0.012 $76,100 

$70,100 Totals  0.012 $76,100 $6,000 
6-01261-25

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 207 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 207

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA M. JONES
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 207
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $68,900 R  0.012 $74,900 

$68,900 Totals  0.012 $74,900 $6,000 
6-01261-26

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 208 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 208

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE E. PRICE
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 208
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $70,100 R  0.010 $76,100 

$70,100 Totals  0.010 $76,100 $6,000 
6-01261-27

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 209 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 209

Acres:Section: 

TROY A. BECK
EDANA A. BECK
250 CERRO CHICO
LOS GATOS  CA 95030

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $70,100 R  0.010 $76,100 

$70,100 Totals  0.010 $76,100 $6,000 
6-01261-28

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 210 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 210

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SCHNEIDER
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 210
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.016 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.016 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-29

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 211 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 211

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR VILLALPANDO DEVORA
YOLANDA PADILLA ADAME
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 211
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $96,700 R  0.016 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.016 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-30

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 212 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 212

Acres:Section: 

OMAR CHACON
1699 ALCAN DR
UNIT 212
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $87,800 R  0.016 $93,800 

$87,800 Totals  0.016 $93,800 $6,000 
6-01261-31

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 213 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 213

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. SUTTA
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 213
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$6,000 $96,700 R  0.016 $102,700 

$96,700 Totals  0.016 $102,700 $6,000 
6-01261-32

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 214 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 214

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. LAUER
1699 ALCAN DR
UNIT 214
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $88,800 R  0.017 $94,800 

$88,800 Totals  0.017 $94,800 $6,000 
6-01261-33

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 215 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 215

Acres:Section: 

WYN A. ADKINS
1699 ALCAN DR UNIT 215
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $88,800 R  0.017 $94,800 

$88,800 Totals  0.017 $94,800 $6,000 
6-01261-34

WINDSOR PARK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 216 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #438889 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1699 Alcan Dr Unit 216

Acres:Section: 

ALAN NYMAN
1699 ALCAN DR
UNIT 216
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $146,300 R  0.023 $154,300 

$146,300 Totals  0.023 $154,300 $8,000 
6-01261-35

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1819 Alcan Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. HADDOCK
1819 ALCAN DR UNIT 1
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $153,300 R  0.023 $161,300 

$153,300 Totals  0.023 $161,300 $8,000 
6-01261-36

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1819 Alcan Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

NORMA J. ANDERSON
1819 ALCAN DR
UNIT 2
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $152,900 R  0.023 $160,900 

$152,900 Totals  0.023 $160,900 $8,000 
6-01261-37

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3 AND 
GARAGE 8 AS RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND 
AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1819 Alcan Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

KUO-MING SUNG
1819 ALCAN DR UNIT 3
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $130,700 R  0.023 $138,700 

$130,700 Totals  0.023 $138,700 $8,000 
6-01261-38

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1819 Alcan Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL JOHANNES
1819 ALCAN DR #4
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $141,100 R  0.023 $149,100 

$141,100 Totals  0.023 $149,100 $8,000 
6-01261-39

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 5 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1809 Alcan Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

KAREN J. TIMLER
1809 S ALCAN DR UNIT 5
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $128,800 R  0.023 $136,800 

$128,800 Totals  0.023 $136,800 $8,000 
6-01261-40

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 6 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1809 Alcan Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE 
ASSO
PO BOX 650043
DALLAS  TX 75265

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $147,200 R  0.023 $155,200 

$147,200 Totals  0.023 $155,200 $8,000 
6-01261-41

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 7 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1809 Alcan Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

SONYA L. VISOCKY
1809 ALCAN DR UNIT 7
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $151,800 R  0.023 $159,800 

$151,800 Totals  0.023 $159,800 $8,000 
6-01261-42

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 8 AND 
GARAGES 13 & 14 AS RECORDED IN DOC #530833 
AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1809 Alcan Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

JULIANNE G. DENTON
1809 ALCAN DR UNIT 8
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $132,500 R  0.027 $140,500 

$132,500 Totals  0.027 $140,500 $8,000 
6-01261-43

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 9 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1799 Alcan Dr Unit 9

Acres:Section: 

PETER N. ISAKSON
1799 ALCAN DR #9
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $149,100 R  0.027 $157,100 

$149,100 Totals  0.027 $157,100 $8,000 
6-01261-44

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 10 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1799 Alcan Dr Unit 10

Acres:Section: 

PA HOUA VETTER
1799 ALCAN DR UNIT 10
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$8,000 $134,200 R  0.027 $142,200 

$134,200 Totals  0.027 $142,200 $8,000 
6-01261-45

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 11 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1799 Alcan Dr Unit 11

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS G. DUCHARME
1799 ALCAN DR UNIT 11
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $134,200 R  0.027 $142,200 

$134,200 Totals  0.027 $142,200 $8,000 
6-01261-46

WINDSOR NORTH CONDOMINIUM UNIT 12 AS 
RECORDED IN DOC #530833 AND AMENDMENTS

 0.000

1799 Alcan Dr Unit 12

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT B. LONG
TRACY M. LONG
1799 ALCAN DR UNIT 12
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  9.650 $0 

$0 Totals  9.650 $0 $0 
6-01261-47

SEC 1 T20N R17E PART OF NW-SW & NE-SW AS 
DESC IN DOC #574142 R.O.D.

 0.000

Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY HWY COM
901 W COUNTY RD Y
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XS  39.670 $0 

$0 Totals  39.670 $0 $0 
6-01262-00

SEC 1 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #173 REC AS DOC 
#492203 EXCL PART DES AS LOT 1 OF CSM #1277 
REC AS DOC #614327 ALSO W 297' OF SW-SE EXCL 

 0.000

1478 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

UW-FOX VALLEY
1478 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  21.460 $0 

$0 Totals  21.460 $0 $0 
6-01262-02

SEC 1 T20N R17E PART SW-SE COM 297 ' E OF SW 
CORNER, N 1320 ' E 785.5' S46' W 950' ,S46*10' W 
371.6' ,S4*41'E 51.4', W 511.6' TO POB

 0.000

1600 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
PO BOX 360
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$237,500 $548,800 C  0.582 $786,300 

$548,800 Totals  0.582 $786,300 $237,500 
6-01262-04

SEC 1 T20N R17E PART OF SW-SW COM INTERSCN 
ELY R/W HWY 47 & NLY R/W OF MIDWAY RD THE 
POB, N 181', E 140', S 181' TO MIDWAY RD, WLY 140' 

 0.000

1515 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

SGS REAL ESTATE  INC
1427 STADLER CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.770 $0 

$0 Totals  1.770 $0 $0 
6-01262-06

SEC 1 T20N R17E  PART OF SW-SW COM AT SW 
CORNER EASTERLY ALONG SOUTH LINE 794.19' TO 
POB, TH N 550', E 150', S 550' TO SOUTH LINE OF 

 0.000

1304 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

SIKH TEMPLE OF THE FOX VALLEY
PO BOX 522
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$44,000 $197,900 C  0.417 $241,900 

$197,900 Totals  0.417 $241,900 $44,000 
6-01262-07

LOT 3 OF CSM #2847 REC AS DOC #863298 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1300 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. DEWITT
1209 BOBBY CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$71,500 $677,400 C  0.879 $748,900 

$677,400 Totals  0.879 $748,900 $71,500 
6-01262-08

SEC 1 T2ON R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #2847 REC AS 
DOC #863298 R.O.D. & A PARCEL COM AT SW 
CORNER OF SAID LOT 1 TH W 30', TH N 280', TH E 

 0.000

1244 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. DEWITT
1209 BOBBY CT
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  8.327 $0 

$0 Totals  8.327 $0 $0 
6-01262-09

SEC 1 T20N R17E PART OF NW-SW & NE-SW AS DES 
IN DOC #574336 R.O.D.

 0.000

Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY HWY COM
901 W COUNTY RD Y
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.573 $0 

$0 Totals  0.573 $0 $0 
6-01262-10

SEC 1 T20N R17E PART OF SW-SW AS DESC IN 
DOCS #606150 & #609836 R.O.D.

 0.000

Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY HWY COM
901 W COUNTY RD Y
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  3.029 $0 

$0 Totals  3.029 $0 $0 
6-01262-11

LOT 1 OF CSM #5607 REC AS DOC #1330855 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1525 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

THE SALVATION ARMY  INC
PO BOX 1605
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary S
School 3430

$142,000 $636,300 C  0.960 $778,300 

$636,300 Totals  0.960 $778,300 $142,000 
6-01262-12

LOT 2 OF CSM #5607 REC AS DOC #1331855 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1230 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

LONE PINE CATTLE COMPANY  LLC
1230 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$175,000 $4,401,700 C  2.454 $4,576,700 

$4,401,700 Totals  2.454 $4,576,700 $175,000 
6-01262-15

LOT 2 OF CSM #2847 REC AS DOC #863298 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1284 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

FIRST AID FOR REAL ESTATE  LLC
9904 W SARASOTA PL
MILWAUKEE  WI 53222

Sanitary S
School 3430

$87,500 $366,200 C  0.628 $453,700 

$366,200 Totals  0.628 $453,700 $87,500 
6-01263-00

LOT 2 OF CSM #2350 REC AS DOC #767475 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1261 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

ABSOLUTE DANCE  LLC
1261 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  2.495 $0 

$0 Totals  2.495 $0 $0 
6-01263-01

SEC 11 & 12 T20N R17E PART OF SE-NE SEC 11 & 
SW-NW OF SEC 12 DES IN DOC #448649 & DOC 
#452017 R.O.D.

 0.000

Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$99,000 $145,700 C  0.710 $244,700 

$145,700 Totals  0.710 $244,700 $99,000 
6-01263-02

PART OF SE-NE SEC 11 & PART OF SW-NW SEC 12 
T2ON R17E AS DESC IN DOC #489261 R.O.D.

 0.000

1295 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

D & S PROPERTIES OF NORTHEAST 
W650 APACHE AVE
FREMONT  WI 54940

Sanitary S
School 3430

$105,500 $135,400 C  0.691 $240,900 

$135,400 Totals  0.691 $240,900 $105,500 
6-01263-03

LOT 1 OF CSM #171 REC AS DOC #491405 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1285 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SEIDL
8879 PIONEER RD
LARSEN  WI 54947

Sanitary S
School 3430

$354,000 $522,400 C  2.033 $876,400 

$522,400 Totals  2.033 $876,400 $354,000 
6-01263-04

LOT 1 OF CSM #279 REC AS DOC #510565 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1325 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

AUTOZONE INC #1951
PO BOX 2198
DEPT. 8088
MEMPHIS  TN 38101

Sanitary S
School 3430

$105,000 $396,900 C  0.689 $501,900 

$396,900 Totals  0.689 $501,900 $105,000 
6-01263-05

LOT 1 OF CSM #280 REC AS DOC #510566 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1275 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

STD PROPERTIES  LLC
1275 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$105,500 $574,300 C  0.693 $679,800 

$574,300 Totals  0.693 $679,800 $105,500 
6-01263-06

LOT 1 OF CSM #604 REC AS DOC #536425 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1255 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA EYECARE  LLC
1255 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$127,500 $365,700 C  0.838 $493,200 

$365,700 Totals  0.838 $493,200 $127,500 
6-01263-07

LOT 1 OF CSM #2350 REC AS DOC #767475 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1267 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

HILGENBERG & ASSOC  INC
1620 S ASHLAND AVE
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,000 $147,900 C  0.294 $192,900 

$147,900 Totals  0.294 $192,900 $45,000 
6-01264-00

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF SE-NE COM AT 
INTERSCN SELY R/W HWY 47 & S LINE OF NE1/4, TH 
NE 120', S74*00' E 136', S29*52'W 75' , W 153' TO POB

 0.000

1215 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA ONE  LLC
1215 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.158 $0 

$0 Totals  0.158 $0 $0 
6-01265-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1347 REC AS DOC #624336 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1102 London St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN BELL  INC
722 N BROADWAY RM 1600
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

Sanitary S
School 3430

$197,000 $1,182,500 C  1.346 $1,379,500 

$1,182,500 Totals  1.346 $1,379,500 $197,000 
6-01265-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #2736 REC AS DOC #867131 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1219 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

MENASHA ONE  LLC
1219 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.046 $0 

$0 Totals  1.046 $0 $0 
6-01266-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #2665 REC AS DOC #822289 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 1.046

1209 London St

Acres:Section: 

INTERNATIONAL CHURCH OF 
FOURSQ
1209 LONDON ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  2.613 $0 

$0 Totals  2.613 $0 $0 
6-01266-02

SEC 11 & SEC 12 T20N R17E COM AT INTSCN E R/W 
LONDON ST & N R/W AIRPORT RD, NELY ALG E R/W 
LONDON ST 464.35', TH ELY 1879.57' S60' WLY 

 0.000

Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.752 $0 

$0 Totals  0.752 $0 $0 
6-01266-03

SEC 11 & 12 T20N R17E PART SEC 11 T20N R17E AS 
DESC DOC #460913 & PART SEC 11 & 12 T20N R17E 
DESC DOC #460912 FOR LONDON ST. EXTENSION

 0.000

London St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$59,500 $335,200 C  0.419 $394,700 

$335,200 Totals  0.419 $394,700 $59,500 
6-01266-04

STIER PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

1109 London St

Acres:Section: 

VIAENE PROPERTY MGMT TWO  LLC
ATTN DAVID VIAENE
W9859 SCHOOL RD
PO BOX 353
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,500 $219,400 C  0.248 $251,900 

$219,400 Totals  0.248 $251,900 $32,500 
6-01266-05

STIER PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

1105 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

VIAENE PROPERTY MGMT TWO  LLC
ATTN DAVID VIAENE
W9859 SCHOOL RD
PO BOX 353
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $182,300 C  0.248 $211,300 

$182,300 Totals  0.248 $211,300 $29,000 
6-01266-06

STIER PLAT LOT 3

 0.000

1109 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

VIAENE PROPERTY MGMT TWO  LLC
ATTN DAVID VIAENE
W9859 SCHOOL RD
PO BOX 353
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $193,700 C  0.248 $222,700 

$193,700 Totals  0.248 $222,700 $29,000 
6-01266-07

STIER PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

1113 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

VIAENE PROPERTY MGMT TWO  LLC
ATTN DAVID VIAENE
W9859 SCHOOL RD
PO BOX 353
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.248 $0 

$0 Totals  0.248 $0 $0 
6-01266-08

STIER PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

1119 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

PILLARS  INC  A WISCONSIN CORP
605 E HANCOCK ST
APPLETON  WI 54911

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,000 $233,100 R  0.248 $264,100 

$233,100 Totals  0.248 $264,100 $31,000 
6-01266-09

STIER PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

1121 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

RONALD G. KILLAM
JEANINE A. KILLAM
W9338 GARVEY RD
HORTONVILLE  WI 54944

Sanitary S
School 3430

$33,500 $285,400 R  0.312 $318,900 

$285,400 Totals  0.312 $318,900 $33,500 
6-01266-10

STIER PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

1125 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFF COENEN
1153 DUCHARME ST
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  0.204 $0 

$0 Totals  0.204 $0 $0 
6-01266-11

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF NW1/4 THAT PART 
EAST OF AND ADJACENT TO STIER PLAT

 0.000

Ida St

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
IDA STREET
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.954 $0 

$0 Totals  0.954 $0 $0 
6-01266-12

LOT 2 OF CSM #2665 REC AS DOC #822289 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1110 Geneva Rd Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SERVANT CARE INTERNATIONAL  IN
1110 GENEVA RD STE B
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$115,500 $295,100 C  0.759 $410,600 

$295,100 Totals  0.759 $410,600 $115,500 
6-01267-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1899 REC AS DOC #708401 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1245 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASHWORLD OF WISCONSIN  LLC
728 RIVERSIDE DR
SUAMICO  WI 54173

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.250 $0 

$0 Totals  1.250 $0 $0 
6-01269-89

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1 AND A 17.8%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

1465A Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

ST JOSEPH'S FOOD PROGRAM  INC
1465A OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.250 $0 

$0 Totals  1.250 $0 $0 
6-01269-90

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2 AND A 8.6%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

1465B Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

COMMUNITY CLOTHES CLOSET  INC
1465B OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.250 $0 

$0 Totals  1.250 $0 $0 
6-01269-91

ADDENDUM NO. 1 TO MIDWAY OUTREACH 
COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM UNIT 11 AND A 8.7%  
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 

 0.000

Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

COMMUNITY CLOTHES CLOSET  INC
1465B OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.250 $0 

$0 Totals  1.250 $0 $0 
6-01269-92

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4A AND A 4.7%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

1475 Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

LEAVEN  INC
1475 OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XO  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
6-01269-93

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4B AND A 4.3%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

LEAVEN  INC
1475 OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
6-01269-94

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 5 AND A 8.7%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

MERCY WORKS FOUNDATION
ATTN LORI RUSCH
PO BOX 7465
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
6-01269-95

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 6 AND A 8.7%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

1455 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

UNITED WAY FOX CITIES
1455 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.250 $0 

$0 Totals  1.250 $0 $0 
6-01269-96

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 7 AND A 4.4%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY 
COND
1475 OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.250 $0 

$0 Totals  1.250 $0 $0 
6-01269-97

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 8 AND A 4.4%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY 
COND
1475 OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.250 $0 

$0 Totals  1.250 $0 $0 
6-01269-98

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 9 AND A 4.4%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY 
COND
1475 OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.250 $0 

$0 Totals  1.250 $0 $0 
6-01269-99

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 10 AND A 4.4%  INTEREST IN THE COMMON 
AREAS AS REC IN DOC #1186217 WINNEBAGO 

 0.000

Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY 
COND
1475 OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$0 $0 M  4.696 $0 

$0 Totals  4.696 $0 $0 
6-01270-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #5707 REC AS DOC #1351788 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 4.696

1435 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

ADVANCED TOOLING EQUITIES  INC
1435 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
6-01270-01

ADDENDUM NO. 1 TO MIDWAY OUTREACH 
COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM UNIT 12  AND A 11.7%  
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 

 0.000

Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY 
COND
1475 OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
6-01270-02

ADDENDUM NO. 1 TO MIDWAY OUTREACH 
COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM UNIT 13 AND A .1%  
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 

 0.000

Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

ST JOSEPH'S FOOD PROGRAM  INC
1465A OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
6-01270-03

ADDENDUM NO. 1 TO MIDWAY OUTREACH 
COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM UNIT 14 AND A .5%  
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 

 0.000

Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

ST JOSEPH'S FOOD PROGRAM  INC
1465A OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
6-01270-04

ADDENDUM NO. 1 TO MIDWAY OUTREACH 
COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUM UNIT 15 AND A 8.6%  
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 

 0.000

Opportunity Way

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY OUTREACH COMMUNITY 
COND
1475 OPPORTUNITY WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  3.485 $0 

$0 Totals  3.485 $0 $0 
6-01271-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1641 REC AS DOC #669095 R.O.D. & 
THAT PRT OF NE-NW COM AT SE COR CSM #1641 
TH S 135', TH W 281', TH N 135', TH E 281' TO POB

 0.000

1445 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH
1445 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$672,500 $6,450,000 C  10.296 $7,122,500 

$6,450,000 Totals  10.296 $7,122,500 $672,500 
6-01273-00

LOT 1 AND LOT 3 OF CSM #1487 REC AS DOC 
#643607 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1000 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

LONDON PLACE APTS  LLC
ATTN FOCUS PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT
109 E 8TH ST STE 1
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$200,500 $2,471,200 C  3.067 $2,671,700 

$2,471,200 Totals  3.067 $2,671,700 $200,500 
6-01273-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #1487 EXCEPT THE W 30' THEREOF 
PER DOC #1174647 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1300 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEVA2  LLC
TRAILS  LLC
333 BISHOP'S WAY STE 160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$756,000 $9,822,600 C  11.571 $10,578,600 

$9,822,600 Totals  11.571 $10,578,600 $756,000 
6-01273-02

LOT 1 OF CSM #85 REC AS DOC #441535 R.O.D. 
EXCL PRT DES AS LOTS 1, 2 & 3 OF CSM #1487 REC 
AS DOC #643607 R.O.D. AND EXCL PRT

 0.000

1340 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

KOSLO 1  LLC ET AL
333 BISHOPS WAY #160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  11.929 $0 

$0 Totals  11.929 $0 $0 
6-01274-00

PARTS SEC 11 & 12 T20N R17E COM ELY COR OF 
GROVE EST ADDITION N32*37'E ALG E/L ABND R/R 
R/W 376.09' S89*30'W 1533.36' TOPOB N0*30'W 105' 

 0.000

1200 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
1200 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  3.349 $0 

$0 Totals  3.349 $0 $0 
6-01276-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #880 REC AS DOC #562968 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1400 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

WHPC DOMINIUM  LLC
ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
150 E GILMAN ST STE 1500
MADISON  WI 53703

Sanitary S
School 3430

$49,500 $149,400 C  0.283 $198,900 

$149,400 Totals  0.283 $198,900 $49,500 
6-01280-00

FIRST ADDITION GROVE SUBDIVISION PART LOT 1 
OF BLOCK  8 COM AT SE CORNER N60*1'W 150', TH 
N59*11'W 150', N29*59'E 52.8 ' S89*26'E 172.1 

 0.000

1203 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

GILBERT R. MADER
KATHLEEN M. MADER
1203 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$24,000 $223,500 R  0.185 $247,500 

$223,500 Totals  0.185 $247,500 $24,000 
6-01281-00

DEERFIELD COURT PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

1523 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

DON GEHRT BUILDERS  INC
PO BOX 514
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary S
School 3430

$24,000 $220,500 R  0.185 $244,500 

$220,500 Totals  0.185 $244,500 $24,000 
6-01282-00

DEERFIELD COURT PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

1527 Greendale St

Acres:Section: 

DON GEHRT BUILDERS  INC
PO BOX 514
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$11,500 $178,300 R  0.102 $189,800 

$178,300 Totals  0.102 $189,800 $11,500 
6-01283-00

Unit 2 Deerfield Court Condos

 0.000

994 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIM A. DOERING
994 DEERFIELD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$11,500 $178,300 R  0.102 $189,800 

$178,300 Totals  0.102 $189,800 $11,500 
6-01283-01

Unit One (1) in 994-996 Deerfield Court Condominium, 
being a part of Lot Three (3) DEERFIELD COURT PLAT, 
located in the Southeast Quarter (SE1/4) of the   Southwest 

 0.102

996 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. WARTICK
996 DEERFIELD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $322,000 R  0.234 $352,000 

$322,000 Totals  0.234 $352,000 $30,000 
6-01284-00

DEERFIELD COURT PLAT LOT 4

 0.000

993 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

DALE J. MCNAMEE
LORI A. MCNAMEE
1390 WHIPPLETREE LN
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $0 R  0.234 $30,000 

$0 Totals  0.234 $30,000 $30,000 
6-01285-00

DEERFIELD COURT PLAT LOT 5

 0.000

989 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

DON GEHRT BUILDERS  INC
PO BOX 514
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $454,300 R  0.406 $491,800 

$454,300 Totals  0.406 $491,800 $37,500 
6-01286-00

DEERFIELD COURT PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

983 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

JH RENTALS  LLC
983 DEERFIELD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$34,000 $0 R  0.326 $34,000 

$0 Totals  0.326 $34,000 $34,000 
6-01287-00

DEERFIELD COURT PLAT LOT 7

 0.000

981 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

DON GEHRT BUILDERS  INC
PO BOX 514
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary S
School 3430

$35,000 $243,300 R  0.340 $278,300 

$243,300 Totals  0.340 $278,300 $35,000 
6-01288-00

DEERFIELD COURT PLAT LOT 8

 0.000

984 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

HA CHANG
MAI VANG
984 DEERFIELD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $0 R  0.343 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.343 $35,000 $35,000 
6-01289-00

DEERFIELD COURT PLAT LOT 9

 0.000

988 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

DON GEHRT BUILDERS  INC
PO BOX 514
NEENAH  WI 54957

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,000 $269,300 R  0.272 $301,300 

$269,300 Totals  0.272 $301,300 $32,000 
6-01290-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.000

1203 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY MISCHLER
1203 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $231,200 R  0.220 $260,200 

$231,200 Totals  0.220 $260,200 $29,000 
6-01291-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.000

1207 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY D. SELL
1207 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $229,300 R  0.220 $258,300 

$229,300 Totals  0.220 $258,300 $29,000 
6-01292-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.000

1211 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. TYNAN
1211 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $237,300 R  0.220 $266,300 

$237,300 Totals  0.220 $266,300 $29,000 
6-01293-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

1215 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE C. NITZ
BERNARD G. NITZ
171 MUTTART RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $240,400 R  0.220 $269,400 

$240,400 Totals  0.220 $269,400 $29,000 
6-01294-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

1219 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

NEAL R. MONIGAL
AMY B. MONIGAL
1219 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $258,700 R  0.220 $287,700 

$258,700 Totals  0.220 $287,700 $29,000 
6-01295-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

1223 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

YIA LEE
MAREN R. LEE
1223 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $220,900 R  0.220 $249,900 

$220,900 Totals  0.220 $249,900 $29,000 
6-01296-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

1231 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE L. WILSON
LYNN E. WILSON
1231 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $217,800 R  0.220 $246,800 

$217,800 Totals  0.220 $246,800 $29,000 
6-01297-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

1235 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUAN PALOBLANCO
PATRICIA TOVAR MEDRANO
1235 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $255,600 R  0.220 $284,600 

$255,600 Totals  0.220 $284,600 $29,000 
6-01298-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.000

1301 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIA Y. GONZALEZ
HUGO G. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
1301 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $166,500 R  0.220 $195,500 

$166,500 Totals  0.220 $195,500 $29,000 
6-01299-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.000

1305 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. DEMERATH
1305 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $228,200 R  0.220 $257,200 

$228,200 Totals  0.220 $257,200 $29,000 
6-01300-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.000

1309 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

EVELYN VAN GOMPEL IRREVOCABLE 
N205 ALEX DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,000 $201,400 R  0.271 $233,400 

$201,400 Totals  0.271 $233,400 $32,000 
6-01301-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 12

 0.000

1313 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT W. ZULEGER
CHRISTIANA F. ZULEGER
1313 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,000 $243,100 R  0.258 $274,100 

$243,100 Totals  0.258 $274,100 $31,000 
6-01302-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 13

 0.000

1209 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. AUMEND
1209 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $280,500 R  0.234 $310,500 

$280,500 Totals  0.234 $310,500 $30,000 
6-01303-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 14

 0.234

1405 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

BEE LEE
YER VANG
1405 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $258,400 R  0.234 $288,400 

$258,400 Totals  0.234 $288,400 $30,000 
6-01304-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 15

 0.000

1409 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN MAREK
1409 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $221,200 R  0.234 $251,200 

$221,200 Totals  0.234 $251,200 $30,000 
6-01305-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 16

 0.000

1413 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

TODD A. MICHIELS
1413 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $209,600 R  0.220 $238,600 

$209,600 Totals  0.220 $238,600 $29,000 
6-01306-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 17

 0.000

1225 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C. FEAGLES
1225 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $230,000 R  0.220 $259,000 

$230,000 Totals  0.220 $259,000 $29,000 
6-01307-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 18

 0.000

1505 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

CINDY M. GEIGER
1505 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.220 $0 

$0 Totals  0.220 $0 $0 
6-01308-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 19

 0.000

1509 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $246,500 R  0.220 $275,500 

$246,500 Totals  0.220 $275,500 $29,000 
6-01309-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 20

 0.000

1513 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

MIKE A. DEROUIN
SARAH L. HEIMERL
1513 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $224,000 R  0.220 $253,000 

$224,000 Totals  0.220 $253,000 $29,000 
6-01310-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 21

 0.000

1517 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

CLYDE R. PATZKE LE
MILDRED M. PATZKE LE
1517 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $213,700 R  0.220 $242,700 

$213,700 Totals  0.220 $242,700 $29,000 
6-01311-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 22

 0.000

1521 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

ADAM J. SPRANGERS
BRIANNE M. SPRANGERS
1521 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $262,100 R  0.260 $293,600 

$262,100 Totals  0.260 $293,600 $31,500 
6-01312-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 23

 0.000

1520 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. SELL
1520 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $264,900 R  0.245 $295,400 

$264,900 Totals  0.245 $295,400 $30,500 
6-01313-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 24

 0.000

1516 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARK R. THARNISH
RACHEL E. THARNISH
1516 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $209,100 R  0.245 $239,600 

$209,100 Totals  0.245 $239,600 $30,500 
6-01314-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 25

 0.000

1512 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

SALLY A. SWIECHOWSKI
1512 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $268,100 R  0.245 $298,600 

$268,100 Totals  0.245 $298,600 $30,500 
6-01315-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 26

 0.000

1508 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

KARISSA HOLZKNECHT
1508 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $237,600 R  0.245 $268,100 

$237,600 Totals  0.245 $268,100 $30,500 
6-01316-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 27

 0.000

1504 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD E. SYRING
1504 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $305,300 R  0.263 $336,800 

$305,300 Totals  0.263 $336,800 $31,500 
6-01317-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 28

 0.000

1500 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. WOLFGRAM
JULIE A. WOLFGRAM
1500 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $285,900 R  0.266 $317,400 

$285,900 Totals  0.266 $317,400 $31,500 
6-01318-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 29

 0.000

1501 Driftwood Way

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. SAWALL
1501 DRIFTWOOD WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $283,000 R  0.245 $313,500 

$283,000 Totals  0.245 $313,500 $30,500 
6-01319-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 30

 0.000

1505 Driftwood Way

Acres:Section: 

KURT J. BETOW
LAVERNE M. BETOW
1505 DRIFTWOOD WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $232,500 R  0.245 $263,000 

$232,500 Totals  0.245 $263,000 $30,500 
6-01320-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 31

 0.000

1509 Driftwood Way

Acres:Section: 

WARREN C. ZIMMER
WENDY SUE ZIMMER
1509 DRIFTWOOD WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $298,600 R  0.245 $329,100 

$298,600 Totals  0.245 $329,100 $30,500 
6-01321-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 32

 0.000

1513 Driftwood Way

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD M. EKHOLM
LYNN A. EKHOLM
1513 DRIFTWOOD WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $318,200 R  0.245 $348,700 

$318,200 Totals  0.245 $348,700 $30,500 
6-01322-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 33

 0.000

1517 Driftwood Way

Acres:Section: 

BAILEY AND MEGAN MCDANIEL
1517 DRIFTWOOD WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,000 $299,600 R  0.257 $330,600 

$299,600 Totals  0.257 $330,600 $31,000 
6-01323-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 34

 0.000

1236 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A. KRAUS
1236 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $204,900 R  0.236 $235,400 

$204,900 Totals  0.236 $235,400 $30,500 
6-01324-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 35

 0.000

1225 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A. THIEL
1225 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $287,000 R  0.234 $317,000 

$287,000 Totals  0.234 $317,000 $30,000 
6-01325-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 36

 0.000

1229 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN P. MUSSELL
1229 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $219,100 R  0.234 $249,100 

$219,100 Totals  0.234 $249,100 $30,000 
6-01326-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 37

 0.000

1233 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J. LUCAS
TANYA J. LUCAS
1233 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $201,200 R  0.234 $231,200 

$201,200 Totals  0.234 $231,200 $30,000 
6-01327-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 38

 0.000

1237 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE K. KIFFEL
1237 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $221,300 R  0.234 $251,300 

$221,300 Totals  0.234 $251,300 $30,000 
6-01328-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 39

 0.000

1241 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT ROBERT O'CONNOER ET AL
1241 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $272,900 R  0.233 $302,900 

$272,900 Totals  0.233 $302,900 $30,000 
6-01329-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 40

 0.000

1245 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD W. MILLER
1245 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $301,400 R  0.236 $331,900 

$301,400 Totals  0.236 $331,900 $30,500 
6-01330-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 41

 0.000

1249 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA C. MACDONALD
1249 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $277,500 R  0.236 $308,000 

$277,500 Totals  0.236 $308,000 $30,500 
6-01331-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 42

 0.000

1253 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SCHROEDER
1253 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $222,500 R  0.238 $253,000 

$222,500 Totals  0.238 $253,000 $30,500 
6-01332-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 43

 0.000

1257 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACKIE H. VANSTROM
1257 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $300,300 R  0.213 $328,300 

$300,300 Totals  0.213 $328,300 $28,000 
6-01333-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 44

 0.000

1261 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

DARRELL J. SPRINGHETTI
1261 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$38,500 $310,000 R  0.424 $348,500 

$310,000 Totals  0.424 $348,500 $38,500 
6-01334-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 45

 0.000

1265 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG E. KORTH
AMANDA J. KORTH
1265 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$34,500 $252,000 R  0.334 $286,500 

$252,000 Totals  0.334 $286,500 $34,500 
6-01335-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 46

 0.000

1264 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. TUNGATE
1264 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,000 $274,400 R  0.272 $306,400 

$274,400 Totals  0.272 $306,400 $32,000 
6-01336-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 47

 0.000

1260 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

CALVIN A. KEBERLEIN
1260 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$27,000 $0 R  0.205 $27,000 

$0 Totals  0.205 $27,000 $27,000 
6-01337-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 48

 0.000

Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. SEIDLING
1252 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $278,600 R  0.220 $307,600 

$278,600 Totals  0.220 $307,600 $29,000 
6-01338-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 49

 0.000

1252 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. SEIDLING
1252 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $194,600 R  0.220 $223,600 

$194,600 Totals  0.220 $223,600 $29,000 
6-01339-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 50

 0.000

1248 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

HANS E. CHRISTIANSON
1248 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $205,000 R  0.233 $235,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.233 $235,000 $30,000 
6-01340-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 51

 0.000

1244 Deerfield Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB SLEGER
1244 DEERFIELD AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $245,400 R  0.230 $275,400 

$245,400 Totals  0.230 $275,400 $30,000 
6-01341-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 52

 0.000

1241 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SETH J. MILLER
1241 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $266,600 R  0.220 $295,600 

$266,600 Totals  0.220 $295,600 $29,000 
6-01342-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 53

 0.000

1245 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD B. DVORAK
1245 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $239,900 R  0.220 $268,900 

$239,900 Totals  0.220 $268,900 $29,000 
6-01343-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 54

 0.000

1249 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY T PATOKA IRREVOCABLE 
TRUS
1249 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $271,400 R  0.220 $300,400 

$271,400 Totals  0.220 $300,400 $29,000 
6-01344-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 55

 0.000

1253 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L. HERNANDEZ
ADAM J. HERNANDEZ
1253 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $247,600 R  0.220 $276,600 

$247,600 Totals  0.220 $276,600 $29,000 
6-01345-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 56

 0.000

1257 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW B. NOWAK
HEATHER M. NOWAK
1257 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$33,000 $191,400 R  0.294 $224,400 

$191,400 Totals  0.294 $224,400 $33,000 
6-01346-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 57

 0.000

1261 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. KNOKE
KRISTIN M. KNOKE
1261 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $254,000 R  0.221 $283,000 

$254,000 Totals  0.221 $283,000 $29,000 
6-01347-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 58

 0.000

1513 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG L AND PAMELA J KUEPPER L
1513 LUCERNE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $278,800 R  0.235 $308,800 

$278,800 Totals  0.235 $308,800 $30,000 
6-01348-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 59

 0.000

1517 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN KIMBALL
DALEEN TRELEVEN
1517 LUCERNE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $242,500 R  0.215 $270,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.215 $270,500 $28,000 
6-01349-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 60

 0.000

1521 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDY LEACH
1521 LUCERNE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $273,900 R  0.233 $303,900 

$273,900 Totals  0.233 $303,900 $30,000 
6-01350-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 61

 0.000

1525 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. SELL
1525 LUCERNE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,000 $223,200 R  0.257 $254,200 

$223,200 Totals  0.257 $254,200 $31,000 
6-01351-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 62

 0.000

1528 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG W. DEEG
1528 LUCERNE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,500 $232,500 R  0.260 $264,000 

$232,500 Totals  0.260 $264,000 $31,500 
6-01352-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 63

 0.000

1524 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAN C. KLEMP
DAVID G. KLEMP
1524 LUCERNE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$35,500 $265,000 R  0.350 $300,500 

$265,000 Totals  0.350 $300,500 $35,500 
6-01353-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 64

 0.000

1520 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH G. KERSTEN
1520 LUCERNE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,500 $239,300 R  0.282 $271,800 

$239,300 Totals  0.282 $271,800 $32,500 
6-01354-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 65

 0.000

1516 Lucerne Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK T. SPANGLE
1516 LUCERNE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$38,000 $301,100 R  0.414 $339,100 

$301,100 Totals  0.414 $339,100 $38,000 
6-01355-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 66

 0.000

1512 Lucerne Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIM MURPHY
1512 LUCERNE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$34,000 $228,400 R  0.318 $262,400 

$228,400 Totals  0.318 $262,400 $34,000 
6-01356-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 67

 0.000

1508 Lucerne Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R. RANDOLPH
1508 LUCERNE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $249,700 R  0.232 $279,700 

$249,700 Totals  0.232 $279,700 $30,000 
6-01357-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 68

 0.000

1264 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD A. YOWELL
SANDRA J. YOWELL
2444 HICKORY LN
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $217,600 R  0.218 $246,100 

$217,600 Totals  0.218 $246,100 $28,500 
6-01358-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 69

 0.000

1260 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GERALD H. BUSS
1260 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $214,900 R  0.222 $243,900 

$214,900 Totals  0.222 $243,900 $29,000 
6-01359-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 70

 0.000

1256 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES K. GAMBSKY
1256 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $305,700 R  0.225 $335,200 

$305,700 Totals  0.225 $335,200 $29,500 
6-01360-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 71

 0.000

1252 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA WALSH
1252 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $274,800 R  0.225 $304,300 

$274,800 Totals  0.225 $304,300 $29,500 
6-01361-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 72

 0.000

1248 Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETH E. BRAUN
1248 BRIARWOOD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $292,000 R  0.242 $322,500 

$292,000 Totals  0.242 $322,500 $30,500 
6-01362-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 73

 0.000

1504 Driftwood Way

Acres:Section: 

LAURA M. BENZSCHAWEL
1504 DRIFTWOOD WAY
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,000 $264,100 R  0.248 $295,100 

$264,100 Totals  0.248 $295,100 $31,000 
6-01363-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 74

 0.000

1241 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERENCE P WINARSKI 2022 REVOCA
1241 MEADOW VIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,000 $227,800 R  0.229 $257,800 

$227,800 Totals  0.229 $257,800 $30,000 
6-01364-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 75

 0.000

1245 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW KOLAKOWSKI
1275 CHRISTOPHER DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $253,000 R  0.224 $282,000 

$253,000 Totals  0.224 $282,000 $29,000 
6-01365-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 76

 0.000

1249 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY T. PAWLOWSKI
SUSAN M. PAWLOWSKI
1249 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $256,700 R  0.220 $285,200 

$256,700 Totals  0.220 $285,200 $28,500 
6-01366-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 77

 0.000

1253 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIRK RODRIAN
1253 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $267,700 R  0.217 $296,200 

$267,700 Totals  0.217 $296,200 $28,500 
6-01367-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 78

 0.000

1257 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. LE
DANIEL R. JOHNSON
1257 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
6-01368-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 79

 0.000

1501 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
6-01369-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 80

 0.000

1405 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO CO HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 397
OSHKOSH  WI 54902

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $227,200 R  0.225 $256,700 

$227,200 Totals  0.225 $256,700 $29,500 
6-01370-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 81

 0.000

1260 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUAN CUEVAS BRISENO
ARACELI AGUILAR
1260 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $215,700 R  0.221 $244,700 

$215,700 Totals  0.221 $244,700 $29,000 
6-01371-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 82

 0.000

1256 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODY R. MANSFIELD
1256 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $241,100 R  0.218 $269,600 

$241,100 Totals  0.218 $269,600 $28,500 
6-01372-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 83

 0.000

1252 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY E. DUDA
DYLAN C. LAABS
1252 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $355,400 R  0.216 $383,400 

$355,400 Totals  0.216 $383,400 $28,000 
6-01373-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 84

 0.000

1248 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY COOPMAN
BONITA COOPMAN
1248 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $192,900 R  0.215 $220,900 

$192,900 Totals  0.215 $220,900 $28,000 
6-01374-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 85

 0.000

1244 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY A. MEYERS
JAMES W. MEYERS
1244 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $0 R  0.222 $29,000 

$0 Totals  0.222 $29,000 $29,000 
6-01375-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 86

 0.000

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L. MAKOFSKI
1236 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $306,300 R  0.236 $336,800 

$306,300 Totals  0.236 $336,800 $30,500 
6-01376-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 87

 0.000

1236 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L. MAKOFSKI
1236 MEADOWVIEW DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $279,100 R  0.239 $309,600 

$279,100 Totals  0.239 $309,600 $30,500 
6-01377-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 88

 0.000

1412 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

DUANE H. MATZ
JOAN E. MATZ
1412 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $290,000 R  0.226 $319,500 

$290,000 Totals  0.226 $319,500 $29,500 
6-01378-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 89

 0.000

1408 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H. MICHALKIEWICZ
1408 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $217,400 R  0.226 $246,900 

$217,400 Totals  0.226 $246,900 $29,500 
6-01379-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 90

 0.000

1404 Geneva Rd

Acres:Section: 

GUILLERMO ENRIQUEZ
ROSA ENRIQUEZ
1404 GENEVA RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$37,000 $303,800 R  0.389 $340,800 

$303,800 Totals  0.389 $340,800 $37,000 
6-01380-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 91

 0.000

1237 Apple Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUST AGREEMENT OF MARSHALL 
AN
1237 APPLE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$34,000 $307,200 R  0.317 $341,200 

$307,200 Totals  0.317 $341,200 $34,000 
6-01381-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 92

 0.000

1241 Apple Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. JULIUS
JANE JULIUS
1241 APPLE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $238,500 R  0.218 $267,000 

$238,500 Totals  0.218 $267,000 $28,500 
6-01382-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 93

 0.000

1245 Apple Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER ELMER
KITTY J. STAUFFACHER
1245 APPLE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $236,500 R  0.221 $265,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.221 $265,500 $29,000 
6-01383-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 94

 0.000

1249 Apple Ct

Acres:Section: 

RANDOLPH L. DAVIDSON
1249 APPLE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $230,100 R  0.224 $259,600 

$230,100 Totals  0.224 $259,600 $29,500 
6-01384-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 95

 0.000

1253 Apple Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY M. DRAKAS
MOLLY A. DRAKAS
1253 APPLE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $185,600 R  0.227 $215,100 

$185,600 Totals  0.227 $215,100 $29,500 
6-01385-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 96

 0.000

1257 Apple Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. STEFFEK JR
CRYSTAL R. STEFFEK
1257 APPLE CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $272,100 R  0.240 $302,600 

$272,100 Totals  0.240 $302,600 $30,500 
6-01386-00

MENASHA MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 97

 0.000

1401 Lucerne Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG DERFUS
1403 LUCERNE DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$37,500 $251,400 R  0.248 $288,900 

$251,400 Totals  0.248 $288,900 $37,500 
6-01396-00

FIRST ADDITION TO FREDRICK PLAT LOT 53

 0.000

1167 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

KURT A. KEBERLEIN
MICHELLE M. KEBERLEIN
1167 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $229,700 R  0.262 $269,200 

$229,700 Totals  0.262 $269,200 $39,500 
6-01397-00

FIRST ADDITION TO FREDRICK PLAT LOT 54

 0.000

1161 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADAM LANDON
CRYSTAL LEE LANDON
1161 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $245,500 R  0.283 $285,000 

$245,500 Totals  0.283 $285,000 $39,500 
6-01398-00

FIRST ADDITION TO FREDRICK PLAT LOT 55

 0.000

1166 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS J. GARRIGAN
LINDA L. GARRIGAN
1166 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $248,300 R  0.267 $287,800 

$248,300 Totals  0.267 $287,800 $39,500 
6-01399-00

FIRST ADDITION TO FREDRICK PLAT LOT 56

 0.000

1172 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C. KRAUS JR
WENDY L. KRAUS
1172 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  2.094 $0 

$0 Totals  2.094 $0 $0 
6-01400-00

GAMBSKY GROVE THAT PART OF PLAT DEDICATED 
FOR STREET R/W

 0.000

Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$33,500 $274,300 R  0.321 $307,800 

$274,300 Totals  0.321 $307,800 $33,500 
6-01400-01

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 1

 0.000

1500 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL CIBULA JR
1500 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $310,600 R  0.349 $351,600 

$310,600 Totals  0.349 $351,600 $41,000 
6-01400-02

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 2

 0.000

1506 Manitowoc Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN S. PROBST
JAN M. PROBST
1506 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,000 $304,600 R  0.341 $345,600 

$304,600 Totals  0.341 $345,600 $41,000 
6-01400-03

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 3

 0.000

1070 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

SATNAM GILL
SUKHPAL GILL
1427 STADLER CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $259,700 R  0.315 $300,200 

$259,700 Totals  0.315 $300,200 $40,500 
6-01400-04

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 4

 0.000

1076 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

KOUA THAO
JOUA YANG
1076 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,500 $315,500 R  0.367 $357,000 

$315,500 Totals  0.367 $357,000 $41,500 
6-01400-05

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 5

 0.000

1082 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER L. BIRLING
CONNIE F. BIRLING
1082 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $321,800 R  0.362 $362,800 

$321,800 Totals  0.362 $362,800 $41,000 
6-01400-06

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 6

 0.000

1088 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANICE ANN NELSON IRREVOCABLE 
1088 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $299,400 R  0.358 $340,400 

$299,400 Totals  0.358 $340,400 $41,000 
6-01400-07

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 7

 0.000

1094 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHADWICK C. MULLEN
KAREN MULLEN
1094 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $293,500 R  0.353 $334,500 

$293,500 Totals  0.353 $334,500 $41,000 
6-01400-08

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 8

 0.000

1100 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA D. GUYETTE
TRACY A. GUYETTE
1100 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $301,200 R  0.348 $342,200 

$301,200 Totals  0.348 $342,200 $41,000 
6-01400-09

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 9

 0.000

1106 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

DUWAYNE A. BATES
KELLY A. BATES
1106 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,000 $268,800 R  0.344 $309,800 

$268,800 Totals  0.344 $309,800 $41,000 
6-01400-10

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 10

 0.000

1112 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT AYKENS
TARA AYKENS
1112 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $293,900 R  0.339 $334,900 

$293,900 Totals  0.339 $334,900 $41,000 
6-01400-11

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 11

 0.000

1118 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. CYPERT
1118 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $344,200 R  0.353 $385,200 

$344,200 Totals  0.353 $385,200 $41,000 
6-01400-12

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 12

 0.000

1124 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL M. MELZER
NICOLE MELZER
1124 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $247,900 R  0.278 $287,400 

$247,900 Totals  0.278 $287,400 $39,500 
6-01400-13

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 13

 0.000

1130 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

GRANT WAINIO
HANNAH WILZ
1130 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $259,500 R  0.282 $299,000 

$259,500 Totals  0.282 $299,000 $39,500 
6-01400-14

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 14

 0.000

1136 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHI A. KARISNY
1136 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $0 R  0.275 $39,500 

$0 Totals  0.275 $39,500 $39,500 
6-01400-15

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 15

 0.000

1142 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

WEIDNER VENTURES  LLC
125 E CALUMET ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $265,700 R  0.267 $305,200 

$265,700 Totals  0.267 $305,200 $39,500 
6-01400-16

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 16

 0.000

1148 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC R. DORN
VANESSA K. DORN
1148 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$39,000 $294,000 R  0.259 $333,000 

$294,000 Totals  0.259 $333,000 $39,000 
6-01400-17

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 17

 0.000

1154 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

TUAN A. TRAN
THANH THI KIM NGUYEN
1154 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $258,500 R  0.270 $298,000 

$258,500 Totals  0.270 $298,000 $39,500 
6-01400-18

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 18

 0.000

1160 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL S. LUTZ
SUSAN P. LUTZ
1160 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $363,200 R  0.270 $402,700 

$363,200 Totals  0.270 $402,700 $39,500 
6-01400-19

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 19

 0.000

1155 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

AARON GUARD
BECKI GUARD
1155 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$39,500 $268,400 R  0.286 $307,900 

$268,400 Totals  0.286 $307,900 $39,500 
6-01400-20

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 20

 0.000

1149 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J ROBINSON LIVING TRUST
1149 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,000 $334,300 R  0.287 $374,300 

$334,300 Totals  0.287 $374,300 $40,000 
6-01400-21

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 21

 0.000

1143 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS DIEDRICH
MARY JO DIEDRICH
1143 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,000 $283,500 R  0.289 $323,500 

$283,500 Totals  0.289 $323,500 $40,000 
6-01400-22

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 22

 0.000

1137 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW D. PITTS
WENDY S. VERKUILEN-PITTS
1137 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,000 $287,200 R  0.291 $327,200 

$287,200 Totals  0.291 $327,200 $40,000 
6-01400-23

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 23

 0.000

1131 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. MONFORTE
1131 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $280,900 R  0.307 $320,900 

$280,900 Totals  0.307 $320,900 $40,000 
6-01400-24

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 24

 0.000

1125 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. CHRISTENSEN
TIFFANY K. CHRISTENSEN
1125 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $269,200 R  0.328 $309,700 

$269,200 Totals  0.328 $309,700 $40,500 
6-01400-25

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 25

 0.000

1119 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC M. GAMBSKY
JENNIFER D. GAMBSKY
1119 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $273,200 R  0.331 $313,700 

$273,200 Totals  0.331 $313,700 $40,500 
6-01400-26

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 26

 0.000

1113 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAMIRO ARROYO
1113 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $340,600 R  0.335 $381,100 

$340,600 Totals  0.335 $381,100 $40,500 
6-01400-27

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 27

 0.000

1107 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHAD E. ROBINSON
TARA A. ROBINSON
1107 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $354,100 R  0.340 $395,100 

$354,100 Totals  0.340 $395,100 $41,000 
6-01400-28

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 28

 0.000

1101 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEROMEY G. BOETTCHER
SUSAN BOETTCHER
1101 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $288,900 R  0.344 $329,900 

$288,900 Totals  0.344 $329,900 $41,000 
6-01400-29

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 29

 0.000

1095 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL D. FUS
CARLA FUS
1095 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $294,900 R  0.349 $335,900 

$294,900 Totals  0.349 $335,900 $41,000 
6-01400-30

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 30

 0.000

1089 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS D. ZWACH
MELISSA J. ZWACH
1089 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,000 $264,100 R  0.353 $305,100 

$264,100 Totals  0.353 $305,100 $41,000 
6-01400-31

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 31

 0.000

1083 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER L. BALDWIN
1083 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $411,000 R  0.358 $452,000 

$411,000 Totals  0.358 $452,000 $41,000 
6-01400-32

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 32

 0.000

1077 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

LANCE E. ROBINSON
MARI L. ROBINSON
1077 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$41,000 $301,600 R  0.362 $342,600 

$301,600 Totals  0.362 $342,600 $41,000 
6-01400-33

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 33

 0.000

1071 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. BERCEAU
SARA BERCEAU
1071 HAROLD ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $341,800 R  0.431 $341,800 

$341,800 Totals  0.431 $341,800 $0 
6-01400-34

GAMBSKY GROVE LOT 34

 0.000

1065 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANK W. GERKE
LOIS M. GERKE
1065 HAROLD DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$6,000 $0 R  0.039 $6,000 

$0 Totals  0.039 $6,000 $6,000 
6-01400-97

GAMBSKY GROVE OUTLOT 2

 0.000

Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL M. GOSS
DEBRA L. GOSS
1051 GOSS AVE
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.506 $0 

$0 Totals  0.506 $0 $0 
6-01400-98

GAMBSKY GROVE OUTLOT 1

 0.000

1064 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $0 R  0.183 $28,000 

$0 Totals  0.183 $28,000 $28,000 
6-01400-99

GAMBSKY GROVE OUTLOT 3

 0.000

1059 Harold Dr

Acres:Section: 

FIELDCREST DEVELOPERS  LLP
W1486 KELSO RD
KAUKAUNA  WI 54130

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$37,500 $310,600 R  0.405 $348,100 

$310,600 Totals  0.405 $348,100 $37,500 
6-01425-01

LOT 1 OF CSM #3112 REC AS DOC #898391 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1037 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

PERRY L. DRINKWINE
1037 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $295,100 R  0.405 $332,600 

$295,100 Totals  0.405 $332,600 $37,500 
6-01425-02

LOT 2 OF CSM #3112 REC AS DOC #898391 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1033 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE A. AUXIER
REBECCA A. AUXIER
1033 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $289,200 R  0.406 $326,700 

$289,200 Totals  0.406 $326,700 $37,500 
6-01425-03

LOT 3 OF CSM #3112 REC AS DOC #898391 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1029 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P. GUIDOTE
LYNN Z. GUIDOTE
1029 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $252,600 R  0.406 $290,100 

$252,600 Totals  0.406 $290,100 $37,500 
6-01425-04

LOT 4 OF CSM #3122 REC AS DOC #900140 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1025 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE A. STRAUBEL
1025 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $432,100 R  0.406 $469,600 

$432,100 Totals  0.406 $469,600 $37,500 
6-01425-05

LOT 5 OF CSM #3122 REC AS DOC #900140 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1021 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY G. SCHULTZ
MARIA SCHULTZ
1021 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$37,500 $399,900 R  0.406 $437,400 

$399,900 Totals  0.406 $437,400 $37,500 
6-01425-06

LOT 6 OF CSM #3122 REC AS DOC #900140 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1017 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN R. FRITZ
LORI A. FRITZ
1017 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$40,500 $360,200 R  0.471 $400,700 

$360,200 Totals  0.471 $400,700 $40,500 
6-01425-07

LOT 7 OF CSM #3122 REC AS DOC #900140 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

845 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAY R. SCHMID
KATHLEEN A. SCHMID
845 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,500 $0 R  0.285 $32,500 

$0 Totals  0.285 $32,500 $32,500 
6-01425-08

LOT 8 OF CSM #3123 REC AS DOC #900141 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1005 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H. JOHNSON
CARRIE A. JOHNSON
840 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $450,300 R  0.239 $480,800 

$450,300 Totals  0.239 $480,800 $30,500 
6-01425-09

LOT 9 OF CSM #3123 REC AS DOC #900141 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

840 Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H. JOHNSON
CARRIE A. JOHNSON
840 WOODLAND DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$38,000 $273,200 R  0.412 $311,200 

$273,200 Totals  0.412 $311,200 $38,000 
6-01435-00

PART OF LOTS 1 & 2 OF CSM #2435 REC AS DOC 
#779344 COM AT NW CORNER OF LOT 1, TH E 11.52' 
TO POB, TH E 84.57' TO NE (SEE FILE FOR 

 0.000

1045 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

CELESTE CAPELLE
1047 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$34,000 $368,800 R  0.323 $402,800 

$368,800 Totals  0.323 $402,800 $34,000 
6-01436-00

PART OF LOTS 1 & 2 OF CSM #2435 REC AS DOC 
#779344 R.O.D COM AT NW CORNER OF  LOT 2, TH 
E 23.07' TO POB, TH E 84.54', TH SLY (SEE FILE FOR 

 0.000

1041 Ninth St

Acres:Section: 

HENRY M. KLUNDT
1041 NINTH ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $309,100 R  0.278 $338,100 

$309,100 Totals  0.278 $338,100 $29,000 
6-01509-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 9

 0.000

1410 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW OLSON
MELINDA OLSON
1410 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $246,100 R  0.248 $274,100 

$246,100 Totals  0.248 $274,100 $28,000 
6-01510-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 10

 0.000

1414 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK T. SAHLI
KAMI L. SAHLI
1414 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $234,700 R  0.248 $262,700 

$234,700 Totals  0.248 $262,700 $28,000 
6-01511-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 11

 0.000

1418 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P. BRUESEWITZ
1418 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $290,200 R  0.248 $318,200 

$290,200 Totals  0.248 $318,200 $28,000 
6-01512-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 12

 0.000

1422 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASMINE FLORES
JOSUE AND FLORINDA FLORES
1422 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $263,700 R  0.248 $291,700 

$263,700 Totals  0.248 $291,700 $28,000 
6-01513-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 13

 0.000

1426 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS A. SMITH
KAREN M. SMITH
1426 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $275,100 R  0.248 $303,100 

$275,100 Totals  0.248 $303,100 $28,000 
6-01514-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 14

 0.000

1430 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A. JOHNSON
1430 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $313,400 R  0.281 $342,400 

$313,400 Totals  0.281 $342,400 $29,000 
6-01515-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 15

 0.000

1434 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIN NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN
1434 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $251,600 R  0.259 $280,100 

$251,600 Totals  0.259 $280,100 $28,500 
6-01516-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 16

 0.000

1438 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY J. SHORT
TRICIA A. SHORT
1438 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $264,200 R  0.259 $292,700 

$264,200 Totals  0.259 $292,700 $28,500 
6-01517-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 17

 0.000

1500 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY E. GRUETT
ANNE GRUETT
1500 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $270,900 R  0.248 $298,900 

$270,900 Totals  0.248 $298,900 $28,000 
6-01518-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 18

 0.000

1650 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H. VANEVENHOVEN
1650 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,500 $311,700 R  0.296 $341,200 

$311,700 Totals  0.296 $341,200 $29,500 
6-01519-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 19

 0.000

1690 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAMI CREIGHBAUM
1690 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $331,000 R  0.280 $360,000 

$331,000 Totals  0.280 $360,000 $29,000 
6-01520-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 20

 0.000

1447 Pearl St

Acres:Section: 

GARY F. BRUM
1447 PEARL ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$27,500 $283,700 R  0.234 $311,200 

$283,700 Totals  0.234 $311,200 $27,500 
6-01521-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 21

 0.000

1443 Pearl St

Acres:Section: 

BRADY J. POTACZEK
1443 PEARL ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$27,500 $294,000 R  0.234 $321,500 

$294,000 Totals  0.234 $321,500 $27,500 
6-01522-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 22

 0.000

1439 Pearl St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN KRUEGER
KARI KRUEGER
1439 PEARL ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $306,000 R  0.248 $334,000 

$306,000 Totals  0.248 $334,000 $28,000 
6-01523-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 23

 0.000

1435 Pearl St

Acres:Section: 

GREG J. WYDEVEN
CHRISTINE M. WYDEVEN
1435 PEARL ST
MENASHA  WI 65495

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,000 $493,300 R  0.250 $521,300 

$493,300 Totals  0.250 $521,300 $28,000 
6-01524-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 24

 0.000

1431 Pearl St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY P. KOLLER
CAROL KOLLER
1431 PEARL ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$50,000 $421,300 R  0.919 $471,300 

$421,300 Totals  0.919 $471,300 $50,000 
6-01525-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 25

 0.000

1781 Emerald Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. BORREE
SUSAN M. BORREE
1781 EMERALD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$36,500 $306,100 R  0.510 $342,600 

$306,100 Totals  0.510 $342,600 $36,500 
6-01526-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 26

 0.000

1777 Emerald Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD P. AKSTULEWICZ
KATHLEEN C. AKSTULEWICZ
1777 EMERALD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $450,200 R  0.328 $480,700 

$450,200 Totals  0.328 $480,700 $30,500 
6-01527-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 27

 0.000

1782 Emerald Ct

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW D. BRAUN
REGAN D. BRAUN
1782 EMERALD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $0 R  0.322 $30,500 

$0 Totals  0.322 $30,500 $30,500 
6-01528-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 28

 0.000

1786 Emerald Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M TROW REVOCABLE TRUST 
8332 KEMPF RD
WINNECONNE  WI 54986

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $331,600 R  0.275 $360,600 

$331,600 Totals  0.275 $360,600 $29,000 
6-01529-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 29

 0.000

1790 Emerald Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIC DAVIS
1790 EMERALD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $323,200 R  0.275 $352,200 

$323,200 Totals  0.275 $352,200 $29,000 
6-01530-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 30

 0.000

1794 Emerald Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. WARNER
LAURA WARNER
1794 EMERALD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $330,800 R  0.275 $359,800 

$330,800 Totals  0.275 $359,800 $29,000 
6-01531-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 31

 0.000

1798 Emerald Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA J. CISNEROS
KATHLEEN M. SMITH
1798 EMERALD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $370,400 R  0.275 $399,400 

$370,400 Totals  0.275 $399,400 $29,000 
6-01532-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 32

 0.000

1799 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT BOBNOCK
VICKI BOBNOCK
1799 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $354,700 R  0.275 $383,700 

$354,700 Totals  0.275 $383,700 $29,000 
6-01533-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 33

 0.000

1795 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

JASON D. COOK
JESSICA COOK
1795 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $344,200 R  0.275 $373,200 

$344,200 Totals  0.275 $373,200 $29,000 
6-01534-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 34

 0.000

1791 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. GAMBSKY
1791 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$30,500 $0 R  0.322 $30,500 

$0 Totals  0.322 $30,500 $30,500 
6-01535-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 35

 0.000

1787 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN J. JOCHMAN
831 HIGHLAND PARK RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,000 $0 R  0.338 $31,000 

$0 Totals  0.338 $31,000 $31,000 
6-01536-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 36

 0.000

1783 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

GARY P. PERUCCO
JOANNA L. PERUCCO
1779 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,500 $349,000 R  0.388 $381,500 

$349,000 Totals  0.388 $381,500 $32,500 
6-01537-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 37

 0.000

1779 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

GARY P. PERUCCO
JOANNA L. PERUCCO
1779 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$35,500 $259,600 R  0.475 $295,100 

$259,600 Totals  0.475 $295,100 $35,500 
6-01538-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 38

 0.000

1778 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERARD J. HENDRIKS
1778 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,500 $423,700 R  0.380 $456,200 

$423,700 Totals  0.380 $456,200 $32,500 
6-01539-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 39

 0.000

1782 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN AJANA
1782 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,500 $408,500 R  0.408 $442,000 

$408,500 Totals  0.408 $442,000 $33,500 
6-01540-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 40

 0.000

1786 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN M. GRETSCHMANN
THOMAS J. DYUTKA
1786 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $306,900 R  0.354 $338,400 

$306,900 Totals  0.354 $338,400 $31,500 
6-01541-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 41

 0.000

1790 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. LARSON
PATRICIA LARSON
1790 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$31,500 $299,700 R  0.359 $331,200 

$299,700 Totals  0.359 $331,200 $31,500 
6-01542-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 42

 0.000

1794 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANET C FRANCKEN REVOCABLE 
TRU
1794 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,000 $380,600 R  0.365 $412,600 

$380,600 Totals  0.365 $412,600 $32,000 
6-01543-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 43

 0.000

1798 Garnet Ct

Acres:Section: 

VALARY R GASS REVOCABLE TRUST 
1798 GARNET CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $374,500 R  0.275 $403,500 

$374,500 Totals  0.275 $403,500 $29,000 
6-01544-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 44

 0.000

1799 Emerald Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. MOHR
DEBORAH L. MOHR
1799 EMERALD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $349,900 R  0.270 $378,900 

$349,900 Totals  0.270 $378,900 $29,000 
6-01545-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 45

 0.000

1435 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

KONG LOR
SHAO YANG
1435 VALLEY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $254,300 R  0.270 $283,300 

$254,300 Totals  0.270 $283,300 $29,000 
6-01546-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 46

 0.000

1439 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN G. OPPERMANN
1439 VALLEY RD
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $226,900 R  0.270 $255,900 

$226,900 Totals  0.270 $255,900 $29,000 
6-01547-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 47

 0.000

1443 Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

TIMM S. KNORR
ANGELA K. KNORR
1443 W VALLEY RD
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $293,600 R  0.288 $323,100 

$293,600 Totals  0.288 $323,100 $29,500 
6-01548-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 48

 0.000

1810 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

FORREST A. MAUEL
WENDY M. REED
1810 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,500 $296,800 R  0.288 $326,300 

$296,800 Totals  0.288 $326,300 $29,500 
6-01549-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 49

 0.000

1800 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE D. PETERSON
1800 ALCAN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $301,400 R  0.256 $329,900 

$301,400 Totals  0.256 $329,900 $28,500 
6-01550-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 50

 0.000

1444 Pearl St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. HAUSER
MANDY L. WACHTENDONK
1444 PEARL ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $284,400 R  0.256 $312,900 

$284,400 Totals  0.256 $312,900 $28,500 
6-01551-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 51

 0.000

1440 Pearl St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH V. HOTYNSKI
1440 PEARL ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$28,500 $352,300 R  0.256 $380,800 

$352,300 Totals  0.256 $380,800 $28,500 
6-01552-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 52

 0.000

1436 Pearl St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C. BREHM
CATHERINE M. BREHM
1436 PEARL ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$29,000 $324,000 R  0.275 $353,000 

$324,000 Totals  0.275 $353,000 $29,000 
6-01553-00

WINDSOR PARK REPLAT LOT 53

 0.000

1795 Emerald Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. TOBALSKY
BOBBI J. TOBALSKY
1795 EMERALD CT
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$341,000 $986,700 C  0.921 $1,327,700 

$986,700 Totals  0.921 $1,327,700 $341,000 
6-01600-00

Lot 2 of CSM 7436

 0.000

1490 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

INNOVATIVE HOLDINGS  LLC
905 GEORGE ST #214
DE PERE  WI 54115

Sanitary S
School 3430

$125,000 $315,600 C  0.705 $440,600 

$315,600 Totals  0.705 $440,600 $125,000 
6-01601-00

Lot 1 of CSM 7436

 0.000

1819 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

PRIME SPACE  LLC
905 GEORGE ST #214
DEPERE  WI 54115

Sanitary S
School 3430

$493,000 $1,893,900 C  3.330 $2,386,900 

$1,893,900 Totals  3.330 $2,386,900 $493,000 
6-01602-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PRT NE-NE E 360' OF NE-NE 
EXCL S 596' AND EXCL N 276' AND EXCL ROAD R/W

 0.000

1440 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

HAVAN INVESTMENTS  LLP
2525 S ONEIDA ST
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$210,500 $715,300 C  1.847 $925,800 

$715,300 Totals  1.847 $925,800 $210,500 
6-01603-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #2758 REC AS DOC #845480 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1370 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

NORTHWRITE  LLC
ATTN TODD VANZEELAND
PO BOX 7777
APPLETON  WI 54912

Sanitary S
School 3430

$186,000 $315,000 C  1.531 $501,000 

$315,000 Totals  1.531 $501,000 $186,000 
6-01604-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NE BEING THE N 
200' OF S 350' OF E 360' OF NE-NE EXCL ROAD R/W

 0.000

1360 Oneida St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW P. BECKER
839 GREEN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  3.517 $0 

$0 Totals  3.517 $0 $0 
6-01634-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK THAT PART OF PLAT 
DEDICATED FOR STREET R/W

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XO  1.336 $0 

$0 Totals  1.336 $0 $0 
6-01636-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK PLAT LOT 1

 0.000

1050 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

GOLD CROSS AMBULANCE SERVICE  
1050 WITTMANN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,500 $95,000 C  1.536 $127,500 

$95,000 Totals  1.536 $127,500 $32,500 
6-01637-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK PLAT LOT 2

 0.000

1100 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREATER FOX CITIES AREA HABITA
921 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$60,000 $0 C  1.252 $60,000 

$0 Totals  1.252 $60,000 $60,000 
6-01638-00

LOT 4 OF CSM #5484 REC AS DOC #1307405 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1200 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

MCBRAIR INVESTMENTS  LLC
1303 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$64,000 $163,100 C  2.066 $227,100 

$163,100 Totals  2.066 $227,100 $64,000 
6-01639-00

LOT 3 OF CSM #5484 REC AS DOC #1307405 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1250 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

CW HUFFER  LLP
1303 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$61,500 $834,300 C  1.315 $895,800 

$834,300 Totals  1.315 $895,800 $61,500 
6-01639-01

LOT 2 OF CSM #5484 REC AS DOC #1307405 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1300 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

XLR8 PROPERTIES  LLC
1102 MANITOWOC RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$52,000 $507,700 C  0.944 $559,700 

$507,700 Totals  0.944 $559,700 $52,000 
6-01640-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #5484 REC AS DOC #1307405 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1350 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

NORTHLAND DT  LLC
PINACLE PROPERTIES  LLC
1515 PALISADED DR
APPLETON  WI 54915

Sanitary S
School 3430

$69,500 $0 C  1.729 $69,500 

$0 Totals  1.729 $69,500 $69,500 
6-01641-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK PLAT LOT 6

 0.000

1475 University Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN W STEVENSON REVOCABLE 
TRU
1206 ANN ST
MADISON  WI 53713

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 M  4.530 $0 

$0 Totals  4.530 $0 $0 
6-01642-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK PLAT LOT 1 CSM 5932

 4.530

1405 University Dr

Acres:Section: 

OSHKOSH CORP
PO BOX 2566
OSHKOSH  WI 54903-2566

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 XL  1.466 $0 

$0 Totals  1.466 $0 $0 
6-01643-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK PLAT OUTLOT 1 CSM 5932

 1.466

1355 University Dr

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$75,000 $996,900 C  2.033 $1,071,900 

$996,900 Totals  2.033 $1,071,900 $75,000 
6-01644-00

LOT 1 OF OF CSM #4696 REC AS DOC #1114898 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 2.033

1330 University Dr

Acres:Section: 

MIDWEST PROPERTIES I   LLP
W6483 DESIGN DR UNIT A
GREENVILLE  WI 54942

Sanitary S
School 3430

$75,000 $913,100 C  1.996 $988,100 

$913,100 Totals  1.996 $988,100 $75,000 
6-01646-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK PLAT LOT 11

 0.000

1420 University Dr

Acres:Section: 

LMSWIM PROPERTIES  LLC
ATTN MANDY RUYS
1420 UNIVERSITY DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$96,500 $1,508,100 C  2.435 $1,604,600 

$1,508,100 Totals  2.435 $1,604,600 $96,500 
6-01647-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK PLAT LOT 12

 0.000

1205 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

MHX3  LLC
2146 WINDFLOWER DR
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$51,500 $990,400 C  0.939 $1,041,900 

$990,400 Totals  0.939 $1,041,900 $51,500 
6-01648-01

THE WHITTMANN CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1 AND A 50% 
ALLOCATED INTEREST IN COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
REC IN DOC #1319255 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.939

1155 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRIDENT REAL ESTATE  LLC
9396 CLAYTON AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$38,000 $795,600 C  0.695 $833,600 

$795,600 Totals  0.695 $833,600 $38,000 
6-01648-02

THE WHITTMANN CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2 AND A 50% 
ALLOCATED INTEREST IN COMMON ELEMENTS AS 
REC IN DOC #1319255 WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1159 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRIDENT REAL ESTATE LLC
9396 CLAYTON AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$63,500 $664,500 C  1.415 $728,000 

$664,500 Totals  1.415 $728,000 $63,500 
6-01649-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK PLAT LOT 14

 0.000

1105 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

B&D HOLDINGS  LLC
3071 SEAFARER WAY
SUAMICO  WI 54173

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$0 $0 XO  1.652 $0 

$0 Totals  1.652 $0 $0 
6-01650-00

MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK PLAT LOT 15

 0.000

1055 Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

GOLD CROSS AMBULANCE SERVICE  
1050 WITTMANN DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$275,000 $1,074,800 C  1.506 $1,349,800 

$1,074,800 Totals  1.506 $1,349,800 $275,000 
6-01651-00

LOT 1 OF CSM #1735 REC AS DOC #684612 R.O.D. 
EXCL THE N 136.5' THEREOF

 0.000

1415 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

VIOTTO  LLC
1415 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.241 $0 

$0 Totals  0.241 $0 $0 
6-01651-01

OUTLOT 1 OF CSM #5137 REC AS DOC #1209018 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

Wittmann Dr

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$235,000 $488,500 C  1.274 $723,500 

$488,500 Totals  1.274 $723,500 $235,000 
6-01651-02

LOT 1 OF CSM #5137 REC AS DOC #1209018 
WINNEBAGO CO R.O.D.

 0.000

1385 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

COFFEE HOLDINGS  LLC
DBA PROPERTY ACCOUNTING
3900 LAKE BREEZE AVE N
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55429

Sanitary S
School 3430

$304,500 $0 C  2.166 $304,500 

$0 Totals  2.166 $304,500 $304,500 
6-01651-03

Exhibit E Annexation to City of Menasha from Village of 
Fox Crossing

 0.000

1425 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

VIOTTO  LLC
1415 APPLETON RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$1,282,500 $1,998,500 C  6.194 $3,281,000 

$1,998,500 Totals  6.194 $3,281,000 $1,282,500 
6-01652-00

LOT 1 CSM 6988 (DOC1694427) BEING ALL OF 
OUTLOT 1, MIDWAY BUSINESS PARK AND PART OF 
THE NW1/4 OF THE NW1/4 , ALL IN SEC 12 T20N 

 6.194

1499 Appleton Rd

Acres:Section: 

KWIK TRIP  INC
1626 OAK ST
LA CROSSE  WI 54603

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XL  0.125 $0 

$0 Totals  0.125 $0 $0 
6-01652-98

MIDWAY R/W 33 X 165

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$0 $0 XL  0.101 $0 

$0 Totals  0.101 $0 $0 
6-01652-99

SEC 11 T20N R17E PART OF THE NW-NW AS DESC 
IN DOC #1294125 R.O.D.

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF MENASHA
140 MAIN ST
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 M  0.702 $0 

$0 Totals  0.702 $0 $0 
6-01653-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF NW-NW E 90' OF W 723' 
OF N 373' EXCL ROAD R/W

 0.702

1281 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY ROAD  LLC
733 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$49,400 $146,100 C  1.549 $195,500 

$146,100 Totals  1.549 $195,500 $49,400 
6-01654-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF NW-NW COMM AT NW 
COR SEC 12 TH E 633', TH S 373' TO POB TH S 355.2' 
TH E 190', TH N 355.2', TH W 190' TO POB

 0.000

1281 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY ROAD II  LLC
733 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$106,500 $218,700 C  0.719 $325,200 

$218,700 Totals  0.719 $325,200 $106,500 
6-01655-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #1402 EXCEPT 
THE E 3' OF THE N 174' THEREOF, REC AS DOC # 
632277 R.O.D.

 0.000

1305 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY PROPERTIES  LLC
1303 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$147,000 $887,900 C  0.992 $1,034,900 

$887,900 Totals  0.992 $1,034,900 $147,000 
6-01656-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #1402  AND THE E 
3' OF THE N 174' OF LOT 1 OF CSM #1402 REC AS 
DOC #632277 R.O.D.

 0.000

1303 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

CW HUFFER  LLP
1303 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$135,500 $209,500 C  0.915 $345,000 

$209,500 Totals  0.915 $345,000 $135,500 
6-01657-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E COM AT SE COR LOT 2 OF CSM 
#1402 REC AS DOC #632277,TH N 340' TO S LN 
MIDWAY RD, TH E 117',TH S 340',TH W 117' TO POB

 0.000

1313 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

DATA ONE COMPUTER SERVICES  IN
ATTN JOHN SEIDEL
1313 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$149,500 $604,600 C  1.442 $754,100 

$604,600 Totals  1.442 $754,100 $149,500 
6-01658-00

Lot 2 of CSM 7518

 0.000

1377 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMERICAN COURT OFFICES  LLC
1377 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,500 $0 C  1.016 $105,500 

$0 Totals  1.016 $105,500 $105,500 
6-01658-01

Lot 1 of CSM 7518

 0.000

1367 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMERICAN COURT OFFICES  LLC
1377 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$135,500 $232,400 C  0.913 $367,900 

$232,400 Totals  0.913 $367,900 $135,500 
6-01660-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NW BEING THE E 
116.78' OF W 1586.91' OF N 373' EXCL ROAD R/W

 0.000

1381 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

SMT MANUFACTURING PROPERTIES  
1381 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$135,500 $0 C  0.913 $135,500 

$0 Totals  0.913 $135,500 $135,500 
6-01661-00

SEC 12 T20N R17E PART OF NE-NW COMM AT A 
POINT THAT IS 1586.91' E OF NW COR SEC 12 TH E 
116.78', TH S 373', TH W 116.78' TH N 373' TO POB

 0.000

Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

SMT MANUFACTURING PROPERTIES  
1381 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$136,000 $389,200 C  0.918 $525,200 

$389,200 Totals  0.918 $525,200 $136,000 
6-01664-00

SEC 1 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #1277 REC AS DOC 
#614327

 0.000

1428 Midway Rd

Acres:Section: 

MIDWAY REAL ESTATE INV  LLC
1428 MIDWAY RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$176,000 $0 C  2.694 $176,000 

$0 Totals  2.694 $176,000 $176,000 
6-01665-00

SEC 1 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #5230 REC AS DOC 
#1240499 R.O.D.

 0.000

1615 Drum Corps Dr

Acres:Section: 

ESCANABA REAL ESTATE  LLC
2080 PROFIT PL
DEPERE  WI 54115

Sanitary S
School 3430

$98,000 $1,694,600 C  1.998 $1,792,600 

$1,694,600 Totals  1.998 $1,792,600 $98,000 
6-01666-00

SEC 1 T20N R17E LOT 2 OF CSM #5230 REC AS DOC 
#1240499 R.O.D.

 0.000

1675 Drum Corps Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRIOT ESTATES  LLC  INC
1256 CENTENNIAL CENTRE BLVD
HOBART  WI 54155

Sanitary S
School 3430

$32,700 $0 C  1.000 $32,700 

$0 Totals  1.000 $32,700 $32,700 
6-01666-01

THE EASTERLY 254FT OF LOT 2 OF CSM 1698 
BEING PART OF THE SW1/4 OF THE SW1/4 OF SEC 1 
T20NR17E TOWN OF MENASHA

 1.000

1605 Drum Corps Dr

Acres:Section: 11

GOLDEN EAGLE PROPERTIES  LLC
1741 MANCHESTER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$190,500 $326,500 C  1.569 $517,000 

$326,500 Totals  1.569 $517,000 $190,500 
6-01667-00

SEC 1 T20N R17E LOT 1 OF CSM #2503 REC AS DOC 
#793929 R.O.D.

 0.000

1670 Drum Corps Dr

Acres:Section: 

MT MAX ENTERPRISES  LLC
1301 RADCLIFF RD
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  0.330 $0 

$0 Totals  0.330 $0 $0 
6-01667-01

S 110 FT OF N 250 FT OF W 265 FT OF SW SW EXC 
CSM 2503 .33 ACRES

 0.330Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY
ATTN COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 2806
OSHKOSH  WI 54903

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $221,100 R  0.106 $231,100 

$221,100 Totals  0.106 $231,100 $10,000 
6-01668-01

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 1 AND A 1/12th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1688B Drum Corps Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. LENZ
1688 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT B
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $233,200 R  0.106 $243,200 

$233,200 Totals  0.106 $243,200 $10,000 
6-01668-02

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 2 AND A 1/12th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1688A Drum Corps Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE J. STARK
1688A DRUM CORPS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $241,400 R  0.106 $251,400 

$241,400 Totals  0.106 $251,400 $10,000 
6-01668-03

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 3 AND A 1/12th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1686B Drum Corps Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA R. TIEDT
1686 B DRUM CORPS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $222,200 R  0.106 $232,200 

$222,200 Totals  0.106 $232,200 $10,000 
6-01668-04

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 4 AND A 1/12th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1686A Drum Corps Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. HERTZIGER
JULIE HERTZIGER
1686A DRUM CORPS DR UNIT 4
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $238,900 R  0.106 $248,900 

$238,900 Totals  0.106 $248,900 $10,000 
6-01668-05

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 5 AND A 1/12th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1684B Drum Corps Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT SOFFA
1684B DRUM CORPS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$10,000 $241,400 R  0.106 $251,400 

$241,400 Totals  0.106 $251,400 $10,000 
6-01668-06

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 6 AND A 1/12th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1684A Drum Corps Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

LORNA NORDLINDER
1684A DRUM CORPS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $235,700 R  0.106 $245,700 

$235,700 Totals  0.106 $245,700 $10,000 
6-01668-07

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 7 AND A 1/12th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1682B Drum Corps Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

SHARON R. PULS-CURTTRIGHT
1682 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT B
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $241,400 R  0.106 $251,400 

$241,400 Totals  0.106 $251,400 $10,000 
6-01668-08

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 8 AND A 1/12th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1682A Drum Corps Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE D. KOLPACK
SHARON KOLPACK
1682A DRUM CORPS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $236,500 R  0.106 $246,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.106 $246,500 $10,000 
6-01668-09

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 9 AND A 1/12th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1680B Drum Corps Dr Unit 9

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L. GOTTFRIED
1680B DRUM CORPS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $236,500 R  0.106 $246,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.106 $246,500 $10,000 
6-01668-10

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 10 AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN 
DOC #1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1680A Drum Corps Dr Unit 10

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. SCHMITZER
1680A DRUM CORPS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $228,200 R  0.106 $238,200 

$228,200 Totals  0.106 $238,200 $10,000 
6-01668-11

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 11 AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN 
DOC #1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1678B Drum Corps Dr Unit 11

Acres:Section: 

LARRY LEE VEGTER AND PATSY 
ROS
1678B DRUM CORPS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $236,500 R  0.105 $246,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.105 $246,500 $10,000 
6-01668-12

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS II UNIT 12 AND A 
1/12th INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN 
DOC #1351996  WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1678A Drum Corps Dr Unit 12

Acres:Section: 

JAYNE M. HEWITT
1678A DRUM CORPS DR
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-01

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit O

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN HARTSTERN
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT O
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-02

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit N

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA A EMENECKER HOLDING 
TR
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT N
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-03

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 3 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit M

Acres:Section: 

MEI-LING SUNG
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT M
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $205,800 R  0.000 $215,800 

$205,800 Totals  0.000 $215,800 $10,000 
6-01669-04

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 4 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit L

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA WITTER
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT L
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-05

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 5 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit K

Acres:Section: 

EDWIN BRAATEN
MARY BRAATEN
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT K
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-06

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 6 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit J

Acres:Section: 

JASON A. LUTHER
CURTIS C. BOSTWICK
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT J
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-07

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit I

Acres:Section: 

SUKHMEET KAUR
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT I
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-08

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 8 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. EDWARDS
PAMELA KAY EDWARDS
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT H
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-09

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 9 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH D. SULLIVAN
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT G
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $195,800 R  0.000 $205,800 

$195,800 Totals  0.000 $205,800 $10,000 
6-01669-10

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 10 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY P AND KAREN KNAUS
1690 DRUM CORPS DR APT F
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-11

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 11 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA BALL
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT E
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $185,400 R  0.000 $195,400 

$185,400 Totals  0.000 $195,400 $10,000 
6-01669-12

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 12 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN E. BOLWERK
DEBBIE BOLWERK
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT D
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $199,300 R  0.000 $209,300 

$199,300 Totals  0.000 $209,300 $10,000 
6-01669-13

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 13 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

CAROL SWAN
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT C
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430

$10,000 $214,400 R  0.000 $224,400 

$214,400 Totals  0.000 $224,400 $10,000 
6-01669-14

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 14 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

JENI L. VAUGHAN
1690 DRUM CORPS DR UNIT B
MENASHA  WI 54952

Sanitary S
School 3430
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$10,000 $183,900 R  0.000 $193,900 

$183,900 Totals  0.000 $193,900 $10,000 
6-01669-15

UNIVERSITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 15 AND A 1/15th 
INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREAS AS REC IN DOC 
#1276865 WINNEBAGO COUNTY REGISTER OF 

 0.000

1690 Drum Corps Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

ARBETE HOLDINGS  LLC
630 S GREEN BAY RD STE 3
NEENAH  WI 54956

Sanitary S
School 3430

$0 $0 XC  1.976 $0 

$0 Totals  1.976 $0 $0 
6-01671-00

SEC 1 T20N R17E PART OF SE-SW COM 663.45' W & 
1194.32' N OF SE COR TO POB, W 573.6', S 150', E 
574.04', N 150' TO POB, AS DESC IN DOC #1103833 

 1.976

1655 University Dr

Acres:Section: 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY
448 ALGOMA BLVD
OSHKOSH  WI 54903

Sanitary S
School 3430

Total properties listed: 5,556 Total acres and values by class: $295,521,600 $246,145,400  538.192 C $49,376,200 
$24,500 $0  6.930 F $24,500 

$0 $0  166.157 M $0 
$1,011,279,200 $852,699,200  1,071.139 R $158,580,000 

$0 $0  34.308 XC $0 
$0 $0  4.137 XF $0 
$0 $0  397.921 XL $0 
$0 $0  109.473 XO $0 
$0 $0  59.799 XS $0 
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